
Sr. No. Empr_Code fact_estab_name
1 39000341940000199 T.M. Patel Processing Pvt. Ltd.,
2 39000317990000910 CHIRAG GEMS PVT LTD
3 39000317680000199 GRIH LAXMI SYNTHETICS PVT.LTD.
4 39000312600000910 SHRIJI DIAMOND
5 39000350240001099 A-ONE FIRE SAFETY SERVICES
6 39000316220000605 GUJARAT AGRO EQUIPMENT
7 39000310370000304 CTX LIFESCIENCES PVT. LTD.
8 39000341730000606 Devchand Engineers Pvt. Ltd.,
9 39000351700001002 Kayavlon Impex (P) Ltd.,

10 39000317980000699 LEXUS SOFTWARE SERVICES
11 39000311280000910 LEORA JEWELLERY
12 39000350450001099 NEWAGE SERVICES
13 39000119450000304 NAVCHETAN DETERGENT PRODUCTS
14 39000110130000199 RACHANA ARTS PRINTS PVT. LTD.
15 39000340870000199 NEXA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
16 39000304730000103 SGO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17 39000173220000199 J.R.SYNTHETICS (PVT.) LTD.
18 39000317600000199 SOUJATA HI-FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
19 39000318200001007 POLLUCON LABORATIORIES PVT. LTD.
20 39000341830000305 Praveen Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.,
21 39000073060000504 SUSHA FOUNDERS & ENG.
22 39000317760000107 PRAGATI SYNTHETICS PVT.LTD
23 39000119160000199 KRISHNA ART SILK CLOTHS PVT. LTD.
24 39000351690001002 F Studio Fashion Pvt. Ltd.,
25 39000350910001001 BHIKANRAO JAGATRAO PATIL
26 39000350900001001 SACHIN BHIKHANRAO PATIL
27 39000350950001001 AMOL BHIKHANRAO PATIL
28 39000340230000105 Gujarat Polyfilms Pvt Ltd
29 39000341570000199 M.G. Processors Pvt. Ltd.,
30 39000350640001002 LEGEND REMEDIES PVT. LTD.
31 39000318520000199 OLIA SILK MILLS
32 39000312020000199 SHRIKANT EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
33 39000317920000305 MAXHEAL LABORATORIES PVT LTD
34 39000313350000803 FAIRLINE OFFSET
35 39000312070000910 HM AND SONS DIAMOND MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD.
36 39000307550000803 DB CORP LIMITED
37 39000341970000199 Murlidhar Tex Prints Pvt. Ltd.,
38 39000510260000099 Shree chalthan Vibhag Khand Udyog Sahkari Mandli Ltd.
39 39000450530001001 BULBUL LABOUR SUPPLIER
40 39000312880000199 RASHMI FASHION
41 39000106260001002 SURAT JILLA SAHAKARI KHARID-VECHAN SANGH
42 39000171530000999 ASIAN STAR COMPANY LTD.
43 39000307390000103 SHREE SALASAR CREATIONS (P) LTD.
44 39000090850000803 LOK PRAKASHAN LTD.
45 39000311830000199 GURUKRUPA INDUSTRIES
46 39000380290000910 ESTHER ENTERPRISE
47 39000312060000909 SUBHANGI CREATION
48 39000201580000304 HIMALAYA CHEMICALS
49 39000189210000199 PRATIK PROCESSORS PVT.LTD
50 39000167940000199 DADA ASSOCIATES
51 39000312310000910 KIRAN JEWELRY
52 39000341950000199 Salasar Dyeing & Printing Mill"s P. Ltd.,
53 39000223410001101 HOTEL SARVOTTAM
54 39000312860000199 BELL FINISHING WORKS
55 39000169270000304 AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD.
56 39000083400000803 RAJKUMAR DYEING PRINTING AND FIN. WORKS
57 39000087170000103 VIMAL FABRICS
58 39000087200000103 SHRI AMBICA SILK MILLS



59 39000089710000199 JAYESH SILK MILLS
60 39000094060000106 MAYANK TEXTILES
61 39000100140000199 KRISHNA TEXTILES
62 39000103910000199 RUSHI RAYON
63 39000104120000199 PANKAJ TEXTILE
64 39000109900000999 SHREE BHAGAT UDHYOG
65 39000111900000103 PEE TEE SILK MILLS PVT.LTD.
66 39000120080000910 BHARATKUMAR MOHANLAL
67 39000124490000304 MAY CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD.
68 39000124580000802 TUBULAR PACKAGING PVT. LTD.
69 39000124590000304 SYN O CHEM PRODUCTS
70 39000124610000304 NEKSHA PHARMACEUTICALS
71 39000124860000999 NANAVATI & CO.PVT.LTD.
72 39000124870000999 J.J. WIRE CLOTH INDUSTRY
73 39000130860000699 AIROX NIGEN EQUPMENT (P) LTD
74 39000132060000199 ABHISHEK TEXTILES
75 39000136110000304 DEVI ORGANICS PVT.LTD.
76 39000136280000699 SUNIL ENGINEERS
77 39000136350000699 AJANTA ELECTRONICS
78 39000140870000304 NANAVATI SPECIALITY CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
79 39000150450000699 WISDOM ENGINEERS
80 39000150670000999 REPROLITH PVT. LTD.
81 39000150930000999 S. CHANDRA & COMPANY
82 39000150950000699 UNIFORM ENG.INDUSTRIES
83 39000151070000199 GEE CEE TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD.
84 39000151140000699 KAMAL INDUSTRIES
85 39000151270000699 SHIVAM BOBBIN WORKS
86 39000151940001002 NANA AUTOMOBILES
87 39000152370001017 NEW ERA MOVEMENTS PROJECT CONSULTANT P.L
88 39000153600000304 AJAY INTERMEDIATES PVT.LTD.
89 39000155560000506 ROFFE CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
90 39000155850000304 NEO PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.
91 39000155900000803 SUNIL PRINTS
92 39000157680000699 TWISTECH INDUSTRIES
93 39000158130000999 MENKA TEXTILES
94 39000158560000910 SHREE DHANSUKHBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL
95 39000159430000304 SAPTA RANG INDS.
96 39000159470000506 SURESHBHAI G. PATEL
97 39000159530000999 VINTAGE GARMENTS
98 39000159550000604 ZODIAC ELECTRICALS
99 39000159680000105 DHAWALGIRI HEALTH FOODS PVT. LTD.

100 39000160370000699 KINA MAGNETICS
101 39000160420000304 INDU MAGNETICS
102 39000160780000103 STANDARD TEXTILES
103 39000160870000105 B.R.TEXTILES
104 39000161030000204 CHEMPLAST
105 39000165380000304 RUPA LABORATRIES PVT.LTD.
106 39000165590000103 AMBAJI SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
107 39000165930000108 LIBERTY TRADING COMPANY
108 39000166120000304 ADICHEM INDUSTRIES
109 39000166600000108 INVOGUE APPARELS
110 39000167730000304 NUTAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
111 39000168220000199 WESTERN SECURITY & LABOUR SERVICES
112 39000169750000304 BETA NAPTHOL CHEMICALS LTD.
113 39000170540000302 BESTA LABORATORIES
114 39000171180000199 MRINAL DYEING & MFG CO.LTD.
115 39000171490000204 EUROPOLYTHENE PVT.LTD.
116 39000171840000304 BLUE BLENDS PETROCHEMICALS LTD
117 39000172360000199 SUCHITRA CHEMICALS PVT.LTD.



118 39000175660000601 PREMIER MACHINERIES
119 39000176360000999 DHRU AUTOMOBILES
120 39000178950000304 DELTA LIGHTING & PLASTIC PVT. LTD.
121 39000179970000304 PRAVIN INDUSTRIES
122 39000198100000199 SHIV PROCESSORS
123 39000201640000304 SHREENATH CHEMICALS
124 39000203710000999 CREATIVE ENTERPRISE
125 39000203730000304 RIDDHI SIDDHI DYES & INTERMEDIATES PVT.L
126 39000205440000910 STAR ENTERPRISES
127 39000208580000199 BHIKSHU PRINTS PVT. LTD.
128 39000209050000199 VIKRAM BROTHERS
129 39000209170000999 SABRAS CREATIVE MARKETING LTD.
130 39000209200000009 HEEMA INDUSTRIES
131 39000210130000304 MAHALAXMI TEXOFAB / DYECHEM INDUSTRIES
132 39000211000000199 SHAKTI TEXTILES
133 39000211030000199 DIVYA SILK MILLS
134 39000211340000199 KUSUM FASHIONS PVT LTD
135 39000212160000910 CRYSTAL DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
136 39000212710000699 DUGAR BROTHERS PVT LTD
137 39000212820000801 PRINCE PAPER MILL PVT. LTD.
138 39000213530000999 S.S. GIRI
139 39000213930000299 SUPER TYRE REMOULDING WORKS
140 39000214420000199 AMITEX SILK MILLS PVT LTD
141 39000214980000199 ADARSH DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
142 39000215920000699 MULTI-FAB ENGINEERING CO.
143 39000218520000199 SHIV KRUPA PROCESSORS P.LTD.
144 39000222820000708 DHIRAJLAL M. DHRU AUTO AGENCY
145 39000223140001102 HOTEL RAMA
146 39000223910000199 NARMADA INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD
147 39000227420000304 SHRI RAM PROCESSORS
148 39000228020000999 SUPREME ENGG. CO.
149 39000300920000601 KINETICS TEXTILE MACHINERY
150 39000300930001102 MADHURI RESTAURANT
151 39000300980001101 HOTEL NEW RAIN BASSA/HOTEL PROMISE
152 39000301510000199 RILAXON SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
153 39000301730001101 VINOD AUTOMOBILES
154 39000301810001008 AWARD MOBILES
155 39000302010001002 RAMA MOTORS
156 39000302320000009 BHAVDEEP AGRO IND.
157 39000302930001101 HOTEL PAREMOUNT
158 39000303710000910 GANESHBHAI HATHIBHAI CHOUDHARY
159 39000304040001102 SAVARIYA RESTAURANT & PARTY PLOT
160 39000304140000504 PADMAVATI FOUNDRY
161 39000305950000999 GLORY DIGITAL PHOTO STATION
162 39000307530000999 JEMI EMTERPRISE
163 39000308610001002 M J PETROLEUM
164 39000310020000199 SAFARI APPAREL PVT LTD
165 39000310160000910 UMESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI MAISURIYA
166 39000310340001102 POOJA FOODS
167 39000310810000999 PARAMVEER ENTERPRISE PVT. LTD.
168 39000310890000910 DHARA EXPORTS
169 39000311230000910 ASHOKBHAI G NAVADIYA
170 39000311350000199 LEGEND FASHION P.LTD.
171 39000311480000910 PRAVIN ENTERPRISE
172 39000311510000910 KRISHNA DIAMOND
173 39000311920000910 PARTH EXPORTS
174 39000312320000199 K H PRINTS
175 39000350020001018 VIDHYA SECURITY SERVICES
176 39000350940001001 DIWANJI JAGATRAO PATIL



177 39000380030000999 ANKUR MFG. CO.
178 39000380040000999 UNNATI PROCESSING
179 39000380310000910 PARUL MANUFACTURING COMPANY
180 39000380350000910 PARAMHANSH MFG. CO.
181 39000380360000910 ADITI MFG. CO.
182 39000380370000910 SHRADDHA MFG. CO.,ASHAY DIAMOND PVT LTD
183 39000380380000910 VIJAY ENTERPRISE
184 39000380520000910 VADILAL RANGANI
185 39000390020001001 S ARPIT
186 39000390030001001 PRAKRUTI DIAM
187 39000400180001010 METRO TELE SERVICES
188 39000400500000802 UNITED PAPER CONVERTORS
189 39000401260000199 JAY AMBE GARMENT INDUSTRIES
190 39000401600000603 EXCEL PAPER CORE AND TUBE PVT. LTD.
191 39000317360000910 NIKESH R SHAH
192 39000128310000305 BEST COSMETICS  LTD
193 39000318020000199 GROVER TEXTILE MILLS
194 39000318100000199 FINE CREATION
195 39000317910000199 YOGI TEXTILE
196 39000318290000910 BAVCHANDBHAI T MANIYA
197 39000318360000199 RITA TEXTILES,
198 39000341310000199 Lotus Polytech Private Limited,
199 39000175330000601 ALIDRA WARPTEX ENGINEERS
200 39000300710000304 VITAL LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.
201 39000305280000103 SURBHI TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD
202 39000212170000199 KEWAL KIRAN CLOTHING LIMITED
203 39000208890001102 FOOD FANTASY
204 39000307790000910 CLASSIC DIAMONDS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
205 39000308920000901 MAHABAL INDUSTRIES P.LTD.
206 39000309220000506 MUKTI POLYNET
207 39000380540000910 A S GEMS
208 39000400280000506 SAMIRIKA INDUSTRIES
209 39000341930000199 Dhanpriya Prints Pvt. Ltd.,
210 39000175620000304 SHIVAM CHEMICALS
211 39000209670000199 SHREE JAGDAMBA SILK INDUSTRIES
212 39000300410000199 JAY BHARAT YOGANAND INDUSTRIES
213 39000303210000699 SHRENIK MOTORS PVT. LTD.
214 39000341250000199 RAVI EXPORTS LTD.
215 39000130510000000 Factory Name
216 39000217510000304 RANGOLI TILES
217 39000077090000606 HUBS & DRUMS P LTD.
218 39000078420000109 ANIL DYEING & PRINTING MILL (P) LTD.
219 39000078460000109 BHARTI TEXTILES
220 39000082840000103 DIPAK CLOTHING MFG.
221 39000084710000199 KAMLA FABRICS
222 39000089690000106 SHIVSHAKTI KNITTING WORKS.
223 39000090120000199 KASHIRAM ATMARAM
224 39000090290000499 SUMEETA CEMENT IND.
225 39000099080000199 JEELANI TEXTILES
226 39000100030000103 MAHALAXMI WVG. WORKS
227 39000100540000103 ANIL PROCESSORS
228 39000101230000103 SHREE FABRICS
229 39000101420000912 SURAT DIESELS
230 39000102780000103 VAKHARIA SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
231 39000104240000199 PRAKASH HAND PRINTS
232 39000104780000999 SHREE HARI BADAMI COAL WORKS
233 39000106610000905 VENUS ENTERPRISE,
234 39000107210000199 R.K.RAYON DYG.& PTG.MILLS
235 39000107250000406 VIRAJ TILES & CEMENT PRODUCTS



236 39000109190000199 SHIV PRINTERS
237 39000109400000199 SANJAY PRINTS
238 39000111890000304 FABRIMAT CORPORATION
239 39000118310000103 SILKWALA DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
240 39000120650000103 PARMESH SILK MILLS
241 39000122630000199 SHIBUI FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
242 39000123170000103 JAGDISH TEXTILES
243 39000124270000699 AMAR FASTNERS
244 39000124430000802 NEW DEKOR
245 39000124450000803 ZUPITORS PRINTEY
246 39000124620000699 TRANSMISSION PVT. LTD.
247 39000124640000999 CHEMICALS & COMOSITES P. LTD.
248 39000124660000199 ISHWAR THREAD WORKS
249 39000124760000604 ASHISH ELECTRICALS
250 39000125070000304 GALAXY PAINTS
251 39000127850000108 INDIAN SILK MFG. CO. PVT. LTD.
252 39000127880000801 SHREEJI PAPER CONE INDUSTRIESPVT. LTD.
253 39000131630000004 DILIP KUMAR ENTERPRISE
254 39000132340000999 MUKUND THREAD INDU.
255 39000134140000199 ENKAY TEXOFOOD IND. LTD.(MADHU CRIMPERS)
256 39000135380000199 SHREE SAI PRINTERS
257 39000135890000199 WARPS N' WEFTS OF SURAT PVT. LTD.
258 39000137050000199 NAVDEEP SPG & BLANKET MFG. INDUSTRIES
259 39000137250000204 PRIYADARSHINI
260 39000138310000999 PALYRAJ PVT.LTD.
261 39000138610000304 M.M.LABS
262 39000139350000199 NEMSON SILK MILLS
263 39000140990001008 SPECIAL PRINTS LTD.
264 39000141270000999 DISCO GARMENTS PVT. LTD.
265 39000141360000199 GIPILON TEXTURISING PVT.LTD.
266 39000145670000304 MAHENDRA INTERCHEM PVT.LTD.
267 39000145690000304 GEE PHARMA
268 39000145830001201 AJANTA CINEMA
269 39000146300001002 HARIOM GARMENTS
270 39000146310000999 POORVI STEEL
271 39000146720000999 DIALOMATIC RUFEX CORPORATION
272 39000147720000999 RAJ INDUSTRIES
273 39000147810001201 ELBEE CINEMA
274 39000147850001201 SURAJ CINEMA
275 39000148210000304 VIPAN INDUSTRIES
276 39000148700000699 GRACE FLOW CORPORATION
277 39000148720001002 HARIOM GARMENTS
278 39000148800000199 STEEL FABRICATOR
279 39000148970000304 AROMATIC & DYESTUFF INDUSTRIES
280 39000149010000199 VIJAY LAXMI PRINTS
281 39000149370000999 NATHALAL DAYABHAI & SONS
282 39000149670000199 SHAKTI PRINTS
283 39000150310000699 SUPER COOL PVT.LTD.
284 39000150360000405 THE PRABHAT TILES WORKS
285 39000150710001018 NATIONAL SECURITY AGENCY
286 39000151110001002 PRITAM VAPI HOTEL
287 39000153410000507 VIBOSI PHARMA
288 39000155970000501 PARIKH ELECTRONICS
289 39000158640000103 BHANU SILK MILLS
290 39000171160000403 SUPER TILES & CEMENT PRODUCTS
291 39000171200000699 HARIA ENGG. PVT. LTD.
292 39000177370000304 AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD,
293 39000177850000304 SINTEL CHEMICALS LTD.
294 39000179960000199 SURAT TRADERS



295 39000201130000699 SAI ENGINEERING WORKS
296 39000201870000699 MALHAR ENGG. WORKS
297 39000203480000910 ULTRA DIAMONDS
298 39000204320000699 A.V. ENGINEERING COMPANY
299 39000204330000699 MAA GAYATRI ENGG. WORKS
300 39000204910000108 BOMBAY SAREE PRINTERS
301 39000206580000009 SOUTH GUJARAT AGRO BEVARAGES PVT. LTD.
302 39000209040000910 NITINBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL
303 39000209180000009 SABRAS FOOD PVT. LTD.
304 39000209700000999 ADVANCED FASHIONS
305 39000210740000699 TRIMURTI STEEL INDUSTRIES
306 39000211450000199 LEKHRAJ HARISHKUMAR
307 39000211460000199 ANMOL PRINTS
308 39000211680000699 NIPURNA ENGINEERING
309 39000212600000699 SAWANT TECHNO EQUIPMENT PVT. LTD.
310 39000214680000199 GOVARDHAN INDS.
311 39000215280000103 RAGHUNATH SILK MILLS PVT LTD
312 39000215290000103 SWAMI SILK MILLS PVT LTD
313 39000216910000199 RIVAA TEXTILE
314 39000217180001102 YOGI FOODS & BEVERAGES
315 39000217710000101 JAI HANUMAN WEAVING INDUSTRIES UNIT-I
316 39000218360000103 JASMIN SILK MILLS
317 39000220360000199 KASHI INDUSTRIES
318 39000221710000199 VARDHMAN SILK MILLS PVT LTD
319 39000221800000199 SHARVEE TEX P.LTD
320 39000221850000403 PEE DEE TILES
321 39000223260000199 NUMECH SYNTHETICS LTD.
322 39000223820000802 YES BOOK MFG. CO. LTD
323 39000223890000708 AAKAR AUTOMOTIVES
324 39000225180000910 GHUSABHAI MAVJIBHAI VALA
325 39000225200000910 BACHUBHAI BHAYABHAI BALDANIYA
326 39000300020000801 HERCULES PIGMENT INDUSTRY
327 39000300300000699 DARSH PROJECTS LIMITED
328 39000300340000910 FORUM DIAMOND
329 39000300380000199 PAWANSUT DYG.& PTG. MILLS
330 39000300640000699 POLYTEK ENGINEERS
331 39000300690001002 CHAMATKAR MOTORS PVT LTD
332 39000301230000999 JAY AMBA ENGINEERING CO.
333 39000301360000103 HANUMATE FASHIONS
334 39000302610000199 ANKIT FASHION
335 39000302650000009 SHIVAM CORPORATION
336 39000303570000101 SAGAR INDUSTRIES
337 39000303730000910 L K GEMS
338 39000303780001002 M R FABRICS
339 39000303840001018 SHIV SHAKTI SECURITY SERVICES
340 39000303880000803 SPECTRA PRINT
341 39000303980001102 NAIVADYAM RESTAURANT
342 39000304090000606 ZALAK ENGINEERING CO
343 39000304170001001 NATIONAL LABOUR CONTRACTOR
344 39000304590000802 NOBLE PAPER BOX
345 39000304720001001 VANDANA ENTERPRISE
346 39000304840000606 SUZLON DEVLOPERS PVT LTD
347 39000304860000103 R.R. FABRICS
348 39000304900000101 AMBICA TEXTILES INDUSTRIES
349 39000305170001101 GREEN VIEW HOTEL
350 39000305180000699 SHREE RAM FABRICATORS
351 39000305290000199 SIDDHI FASHION
352 39000305300000199 INDO FASHIONS PVT LTD
353 39000305360000199 D.T. FILAMENTS



354 39000305370000009 BALAJI FOOD PRODUCTS
355 39000305900000304 SUPRIYA CHEMICALS
356 39000305970000606 SHRI BHUVNESHWARI ENGG.
357 39000306160001102 SEASONS FOODS & RECREATIONS
358 39000306350000704 DEV MOTORS
359 39000306370000803 SHARP PRINTS
360 39000306690000910 MUN GEMS
361 39000307180000507 C H INTERNATIONAL
362 39000308030000101 VEERJINESHWAR FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
363 39000308250000101 MAHALAXMI TEXTILE INDUSTRIES
364 39000308460001002 DHRUV NETWORK
365 39000309250000304 BHAVINI ENTERPRISE
366 39000309270000199 PODDAR (INTERNATIONAL) PVT. LTD.
367 39000309300000903 ANGEL PRINTERS
368 39000309400000199 OM SATYA CREATIONS
369 39000310300000910 DREAM TRADING PVT. LTD.
370 39000341520000199 Shera Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
371 39000380100000999 KHUSHI MFG. CO.
372 39000380150000910 SQUARE CONCEPTS
373 39000400950000699 SHREE SATYANARAYAN ENG.
374 39000401990000199 ADIT IMPEX
375 39000300710000301 VITAL HEALTHCARE PVT LTD
376 39000307640000699 N. J. INDIA INWEST PVT.LTD.
377 39000403030000010 CHAMUNDA ENTERPRISE
378 39009876540001101 surat fact
379 39008888880001101 surat one
380 39000511140000199 Italia Creation Pvt. Ltd.
381 39000194410000199 KANISHKA PRINTS PVT.LTD.
382 39000340080000801 Sachin Paper Mills Pvt. Ltd
383 39000511380000999 Sai Enterprise
384 39000350540001002 VIJAY GARMENTS
385 39000351650001002 RATNAM ENTERPRISE
386 39000309340000199 FAZE THREE LTD.
387 39000310360000108 RIVA EXPORTS LTD.
388 39000318880000199 Ms RidtzFashion,
389 39000515310000999 A A VASANI
390 39000515370000902 DREAMZ INTERIORS
391 39000515570001001 PARTH REFRIGERATION & ELECTRICALS
392 39000203390000199 SUPREME NONWOVEN INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
393 39000515650000910 AMBA EXPORTS
394 39000515680001001 B.K.Singh & Co.
395 39000515720000699 Envision Scientific Pvt. Ltd.
396 39000515730000699 Envision Scientific Pvt. Ltd.
397 39000516250001001 GREEN PARK LANDSCAPE
398 39000516470001001 MECH TECH ENGINEERING
399 39000516520001099 PROTECH  EPC  SERVICES
400 39000516540001001 ASHISH TECHNOCRAT PVT LTD
401 39000516820001001 SURABHI PROJECTS
402 39000516830000699 LARSEN & TOUBRO LIMITED
403 39000516880001001 SHREE KARTHIK ENGINEERING
404 39000516940001001 BALVANT J. PATEL
405 39000517060001001 R.J. SARANG
406 39000517740001001 DAMINI CONSTRUCTION CO.
407 39000517850001001 SCADA SYSTEM & TECH. SERVICES
408 39000518070001001 POWER TRICK ENGINEERING
409 39000518200000999 S A Husen
410 39000402120000906 TANU MOTORS
411 39000518180001001 ESKAY AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE CENTRE
412 39000518340001001 WELL TECH ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS



413 39000518600001001 SHREE KRISHNA ENGINEERS
414 39000518790001001 LEO COATS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.,
415 39000518990001001 H.N. ENTERPRISES
416 39000519020001001 KAMLA CONTRACTOR
417 39000351450001018 BIGS Support Services Pvt. Ltd.
418 39000318410000107 SAMRIDDHI PROCESSORS (INDIA) PVT. LTD
419 39000124420000699 ELEKTROMAG DEVICES PVT. LTD.
420 39000519420001019 JAY KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION
421 39000206770000199 GINZA INDUSTRIES LTD
422 39000516860001001 MAHESHWARI SALES
423 39000520840000999 VMX TRADING
424 39000302080001001 G.R. ENTERPRISE
425 39000515620001001 JYONA POWER LIMITED
426 39000212150000801 BEST PAPER MILLS PVT. LTD.
427 39000340730000199 Aparna Poly Plast Pvt. Ltd.,
428 39000511830001001 SHREE SHIVAM SERVICES PVT. LTD.
429 39000520220001001 DURGA GARDENING
430 39000450100001001 Alkush Enterprises
431 39000517110001001 SANAYA ENTERPRISES
432 39000521620001099 SWASTIK DATA PROCESSOR
433 39000521670001019 YASH ELECTRICALS
434 39000521680001099 YASH ELECTRICALS
435 39000154780000999 FIBRO PAPER TUBE PVT. LTD.
436 39000515920001001 Singh Vahini Engineers
437 39000522260000799 KAMYA LOGISTICS
438 39000514810000306 KANKU INDUSTRIES
439 39000519710001001 TECHNO ENGINEERING SERVICES
440 39000310540000699 A S ENGINEERING
441 39000518380001001 ECO SYSTEM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
442 39000196440000199 PARMESHWAR DYEING AND PRINTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
443 39000520420001001 VIPIN CANTEEN SERVICES
444 39000217740000304 PRAGATI FASHIONS
445 39000342370000205 Padmanabh Alloys & Polymers Ltd.,
446 39000183200000304 YASHO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
447 39000523000000999 TIRTHAN ENTEPRISE
448 39000302370001101 HOTEL ALFA
449 39000521710001001 PACIFIC ELECTRICALS
450 39000523250000999 ATM ENTERPRISES
451 39000127550000304 ZEN PHARMA (P) LTD.
452 39000215860001006 V TRANS INDIA LTD
453 39000517490001001 SSM INFOTECH SOLUTION PVT. LTD
454 39000312590000910 AARTI IMPEX
455 39000511120000910 RADHA KRISHANA DIAMOND
456 39000521300000910 SIDDH DIAMONDS
457 39000522600000799 BHUMIKA TRANSPORT
458 39000523490000606 MAPLE ENERGY
459 39000523590000905 S.R.ENTERPRISE
460 39000524410000999 AVADH CONSTRUCTION
461 39000524680001002 V-TEX SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
462 39000524790000999 AKAR HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD
463 39000525640001099 D.H. PATEL AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
464 39000218640000103 ADITI SILK MILLS PVT LTD
465 39000524830001002 DIVYA SHOPEE
466 39000518580001001 RNS HEAVY ENGINEERING
467 39000511780001002 SAANIKA INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
468 39000124350000607 Mechelonic Engineers Pvt.Ltd.,
469 39000087160000101 TIRUPATI INDUSTRIES
470 39000133510000507 ALUMILITE COMBINE
471 39000325390000910 Factory Name



472 39000306580000601 ROYAL INDUSTRIES
473 39000177510000910 VIP AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD
474 39000513180000107 DA
475 3900999990000101 PDBDB Employer
476 39000524350000999 VAGHASIYA ASSOCIATES
477 39000526780001099 PALASH ASSOCIATES
478 39000526820000599 HUTCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
479 39000133530000699 ESSEL MINING & IND. LTD
480 39000124600000304 Shri Hap Chemical Enterprizes Pvt Ltd
481 39000516640001009 MONAARC CORPORATION (P) LTD.
482 39000308930001006 CARE WELL MOTORS
483 39000510200000606 Shree Sai Manpower Soluation & Placements
484 39000305770000910 PAKAJ DIAMOND
485 39000313660000199 ITALIA CREATION
486 39000313670000199 ITALIA ARTS
487 39000313720000199 SHEELA ARTS
488 39000515110000905 NISHICO
489 39000301950000103 SAIYAM SILK MILLS (P) LTD.
490 39000350370001002 ZOTA HEALTHCARE  LTD.
491 39000310050000799 MANIK DIESEL SERVICES
492 39000088450000999 ASHOK TRANSFORMERS PVT. LTD.
493 39000130250000199 S J K T FABRONICS
494 39000130450000304 NAVSERI OIL PRODUCTS LTD
495 39000131550000199 VEERPRABHU SILK MILLS
496 39000302900001001 S.S.BHAGAT
497 39000304180000908 DESIGN CENTRE
498 39000311660000910 SAMKIT DIAMONDS
499 39000313060000101 PARASNATH ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.
500 39000184650000199 Rajnish Synthetics
501 39000523480001001 SUBHAM ENTERPRISES
502 39000528010001002 POOJA AGENCIES
503 39000528320000199 ANUBHA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
504 39000309280001001 AMRITA ENTERPRISE
505 39000124720000902 N.R JASANI
506 39000130140000199 NAVRANG DYEING & PTG. MILLS
507 39000155090000905 TRISTAR CONTROLS
508 39000171510000802 SAGAR PAPER BOX INDUSTRIES
509 39000211360000306 MAHAVIR INTERMEDIATES
510 39000304300000999 ANJ REINFORCED PLASTICS
511 39000305680000606 STEELMECH FABRICATORS
512 39000306200001006 JAYVEER MOTORS & SERVICE STATION
513 39000306600000802 SAPANA ENTERPRISE
514 39000306730000199 RADHEY ART
515 39000306860000999 PACK WORLD INDUSTRIES
516 39000308120000910 VALANI DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
517 39000310200001102 NAVJIVAN RESTAURANT
518 39000313910001102 SHIVAM RESTAURANT
519 39000350700001001 SAI SERVICES
520 39000400600000505 SWASTIK ENGINEERING WORKS
521 39000195360000304 SEARCH CHEM INDUSTRIES LTD.
522 39000528610000199 PRIYANKA FASHION
523 39000140050000304 IDEAL DYE CHEM INDUSTRIES
524 39000196160000304 SUPARNA CHEMICALS LTD.
525 39000150060001006 ATC Logistical Solution Private Limited
526 39000526860001016 PATRON MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
527 39000529370000606 NIYATI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
528 39000085880000999 ALARSIN
529 39000525480001001 JACK ENTERPRISE
530 39000124650000802 BHAGWATI PAPER MILLS



531 39000318140000199 GANESH CREATION
532 39000520270001001 SAFE ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS
533 39000529820001018 SHASHANK PROTECTION & CO
534 39000530210001001 Pappu Enterprises
535 39000530070000199 MAYUR PRINTS
536 39000528630000199 GOPAL CREATION PVT. LTD.
537 39000515080001001 OM NEW-TECH SERVICE & HANDLING
538 39000517670001001 MAA SAMBALESHWARI REFRACTORY WORKS
539 39000519820000910 RAHIL GEMS
540 39000530540000699 DINESH PLASTIC PRODUCTS
541 39000530670000606 JAY TECH
542 39000530700000305 HARISH CHEMICALS
543 39000525350000999 Mira Gems
544 39000528600001001 NIDHISHA HOSPITALITY SERVICES
545 39000402190000408 KHODIYAR PLASTICS
546 39000529690000999 Ajnal Construction
547 39000531230000106 ACE KNITS
548 39000208590000708 DHRU MOTORS
549 39000518920000704 NANAVATI CARS PVT. LTD
550 39000530240000704 SHREE OM ENTERPRISES
551 39000531940000108 RAVI SILK MILLS
552 39000532050001007 YOSA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
553 39000532180000108 Shivram Dyeing & Printing Mill
554 39000532230000699 RHEA ENTERPRISE
555 39000532280001002 VEER KISAN AGENCY
556 39000520820000199 ROYAL ART  IIMPEX  (INDIA) PVT LTD
557 39000522290001001 SALARIA FABRICATION ENGINEERING
558 39000532760001001 MS. PREMGEETA H TIWARI
559 39000400750000304 SHREE GURUDEV CHEMICALS
560 39000528990000999 Shree Ram Enterprises
561 39000519960001001 MARUTI ENTERPRISE
562 39000401060000304 JAI AMBE INDUSTRIES
563 39000130490000507 NARAN LALA PVT. LTD.
564 39000312720000199 MEENAKSHI EMBROIDERY YARN
565 39000515760001001 Sach Electro Mech Pvt. Ltd.
566 39000400110000304 SONA SYNTHETICS PRODUCTS
567 39000521820001001 KARUNA ELECTRICALS
568 39000533100000999 SHIVAM LEGAL SECURITY SERVICES
569 39000533290000999 HEER FIBRE GLASS
570 39000312640000803 TAPTILOK PUBLICATION
571 39000127230000699 AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD
572 39000519060000199 STUTI PROCESSORS PVT. LTD.
573 39000516710001001 STRUCTURAL FABRICATORS & ERECTORS
574 39000219090000005 PADMAVATI FOOD PRODUCTS
575 39000306340000405 SHREE VARDHMAN POHA MILL
576 39000533810000902 AJAY GLASS AND STEEL FURNITURE
577 39000533870000606 GAJANAN ERECTION
578 39000215970000103 SHREEJI FOOD PRODUCT
579 39000308160000005 KISAN FOOD PROTIENS
580 39000179040000999 KRISHNA FOOD PRODUCTS
581 39000380700000009 PRITAM AGRO PVT LTD
582 39000380470001102 ROYAL REGENCY
583 39000380010000009 SHREE GURUNANAK POHA MILL
584 39000197860000999 ARSH FASHION PVT LTD.
585 39000306890000606 BALAJI ENGINEERING
586 39000532990000999 V-RAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
587 39000534240001002 VANYA DESIGNER
588 39000534350001001 LAKERS MANPOWER SERVICE
589 39000169580000304 BHAVNA INDUSTRIES



590 39000141330000699 KLIPCO PRIVATE  LIMITED.
591 39000311740000199 GADIA SAREES PVT. LTD.
592 39000534680000699 CHANDRAKANTBHAI JASHBHAI CHAUHAN
593 39000534690001001 SHIV BABA LABOUR SUPPLIER
594 39000536320001009 MILAN CONSTRUCTION
595 39000536470000108 SIDDHARTH INDUSTRIES
596 39000301530000699 SYSTEM ENGITECH PVT.LTD.
597 39000093930000199 DHARMESH SILK MILLS  PVT LTD
598 39000515100001001 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
599 39000183250000699 PATEL POWDER COATING
600 39000342290000899 Manish Packaging Pvt. Ltd. (Unit-II, Unit-III, Unit-IV, Unit-V)
601 39000527840001001 AUM ELECTRIC ENGINEERING PVT. LTD
602 39000537770000199 MAA KAMDHENU FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
603 39000402010000304 CENTRE POINT INDUSTRIES
604 39000529470000601 NIF MECHANICAL WORKS PVT. LTD.
605 39000351160001002 PACHCHIGAR JEWELLERS
606 39000198230000304 SONA INTERCHEM PVT. LTD.
607 39000538400001099 NUTAN INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
608 39000538420001099 AJIT N PATEL
609 39000538650000305 SHIVRAJ ENTERPRISE
610 39000538690000999 S K ENTERPRISE
611 39000515210000205 SUCHIT POLYSHRINK PVT. LTD.,
612 39000532810000699 TEAM TECHNICAL SERVICES
613 39000538860001099 PRABHAKAR GORAKH BAISANE
614 39000538970001099 PARK LOGISTICS
615 39000538980000704 J M ROADWAYS
616 39000539100000199 Golde Impex
617 39000307710001102 SAHYOG RESTAURANT
618 39000511760000699 LAXMIPATI ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED
619 39000130960000304 GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
620 39000530450001001 SARITA CATERERS
621 39000540240000399 VIKKU RAMBHAJAN SHAHU
622 39000540330000999 PATEL ART
623 39000540380000999 C.K. ENTERPRISE
624 39000520790000699 MERIL DIAGNOSTICS PVT LTD
625 39000193560000803 RAMJI BOARD & PAPER MILL PVT. LTD.
626 39000341660000199 Mahavir Dyg. & Ptg. Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
627 39000531860000009 United Agro Industries
628 39000206790000699 LALCHAND TECHNO ENGINEERS
629 39000540600000606 J-TECH SOLUTION
630 39000517810000606 D.K.ENGINEERING WORKS
631 39000540870000999 MOTHER INDIA CONSTRUCTION
632 39000540890000999 K.G.N. ENTERPRISE
633 39000540900000999 S.K CONSTRUCTION
634 39000541000000699 Steel Craft Engineers and Contractors
635 39000541050001001 UTKARSH SCREEN PRINTER
636 39000541080001099 ASHUTOSH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
637 39000541120000999 SKC ENGINEERING
638 39000541260001009 SHREE TAPTI BUILDERS
639 39000529320000699 Nency Enterprises
640 39000541460001099 U N C INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERS LLP
641 39000205590000402 MAHAVIR PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
642 39000542070001102 SHREE SAI HOSPITALITY SERVICES
643 39000542180001009 Mittal Builders
644 39000542190001018 PARTH INTELLIGENCE SECURITY SERVICE
645 39000542230001101 TFT FOODS AND BEVERAGES PVT.LTD.
646 39000542310001009 MITTAL BUILDERS
647 39000542320000999 UMA CATERING SERVICES
648 39000542390000606 GREATWAY FABRICATORS AND ERECTORS



649 39000534360000199 SAROJ TEX
650 39000318760000199 Shah Creations
651 39000513100001002 CHARU JEWELS
652 39000541370000999 Cloud Shield
653 39000541800000699 N.B.CONSTRUCTION.
654 39000542240001099 SHIV SHAKTI ENGINEERING & FABRICATION
655 39000542610000999 SHREE JAY KHODIYAR DIESEL SERVICE
656 39000541220000910 PRANAMI GEMS
657 39000521360000602 FLOTEC TECHNOSMART (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
658 39000341600000199 Samta Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
659 39000312460000910 PRAMUKH GEMS
660 39000450340001018 new sainik security services
661 39000521760001099 PATEL MAHENDRABHAI SOMABHAI & CO.
662 39000529770001099 K. JINAL & CO.
663 39000536120000999 DHARMAJ EXPORTS
664 39000541100001099 SHARMA CONTRACTOR
665 39000541110001099 SARMA CONTRACTOR
666 39000541160001303 PODAR EDUCATION NETWORK PVT LTD
667 39000541170001303 PODAR EDUCATION NETWORK PVT LTD
668 39000541240001009 J B CONSTRUCTION
669 39000541250001009 J B CONSTRUCTION
670 39000541270001009 J B CONSTRUCTION
671 39000542660000999 NIRMALA SATISHBHAI MAHAKAL
672 39000542770000999 SHREE GANESH CORPORATION
673 39000542780001099 JANA CONSTRUCTION
674 39000542810001009 R K PILE SERVICES
675 39000542830001099 AASHI TIE-UP PRIVATE LIMITED
676 39000542850000999 KRITI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
677 39000542860001009 DEEPAK ENTERPRISES
678 39000542870000606 J.M.D ENGINEERING
679 39000542880000606 J.M.D ENGINEERING
680 39000542890000606 J.M.D ENGINEERING
681 39000542910000199 PRIME WEAVE TEX PVT LTD
682 39000538030000899 S.K.ABUSALEM
683 39000319190000910 Shree Khodiyar Diamond
684 39000532380000604 EXULT ELECTRICALS
685 39000541180001303 PODAR EDUCATION TRUST
686 39000542930001001 ANILKUMAR T. RABARI
687 39000543130000999 R.R.P.RAJ
688 39000543150000099 VEER ENTERPRISE
689 39000543250000699 SHREE KETEEL ENGINEERING
690 39000543270000999 ANMOL SINGH
691 39000543380000606 DISHA IRON WORKS
692 39000127360000304 PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LTD.
693 39000124120000699 GALENA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
694 39000512610001007 WEBCONNECT PVT. LTD.
695 39000541350000999 Cyber Cloud Shield Broadband Services Pvt Ltd
696 39000300220000103 SEEMA TEXTILES
697 39000303470000008 NEW APEX BEVEREGES PRODUCTS
698 39000305670000199 DHRUV FASHIONS
699 39000539770001099 M-KUL EMI SHOPPING PVT LTD
700 39000540390000999 MEERA SECURITY FORCE
701 39000540970001001 MISA SECURITY (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
702 39000541190001303 PODAR LITERACY AND EDUCATION TRUST
703 39000542990001101 HOTEL OASIS SURAT PRIVATE LIMITED
704 39000543870001009 DRD CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
705 39000544230001099 SUJAL TRAVELS
706 39000544240001001 R K LABOUR SERVICE
707 39000544260000899 SPOT SHINE



708 39000544430000099 VEER ENTERPRISE
709 39000544480000911 TRIPTA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
710 39000544620000199 DANIEL FASHIONS PROCESSORS
711 39000544280000899 SPOT SHINE
712 39000215760000199 RADHIKA PRINTS PVT.LTD.
713 39000306650000304 VINAYAK ENGINEERING
714 39000542540000999 M.S. Singh
715 39000350260001001 TOMAR CORPORATION
716 39000553770000102 dummy
717 39000553820000999 SPOT SHINE
718 39000516660000902 DREAMZ INTERIORS
719 39000518830001001 INSPECNDT,
720 39000307480000304 ROTAN INDIA LIMITED
721 39000308300000606 GURUOM FAB INDUSTRIES
722 39000351570001001 ACTIVE ELECTRICALS
723 39000554150000699 DELTA ENGINEERS
724 39000554210000108 ARCHNA DYEING AND PRINTING MILLS PVT LTD
725 39000554220000099 Jay Bhavani Enterprise
726 39000554250001002 Surat Electronics Pvt Ltd
727 39000554260000999 MAHAN SECURITY & SERVICE
728 39000554290001099 ESSAR HEAVY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
729 39000158160000199 ASIAN SILK MILLS
730 39000555030000699 M B ENGINEERING
731 39000555070000699 RKG INSULATIONS ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
732 39000450130001001 TIWARI ENTERPRISE
733 39000555540000699 RKG INSULATIONS ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
734 39000555550001001 Stealth Management Solutions Pvt Ltd
735 39000555560000699 CLEAR ENGINEERING SYSTEMS
736 39000312040000199 GEETHA CATERERS
737 39000533530000999 SHREE HANUMAN LABOUR SUPPLIERS
738 39000532670000606 SHREE SAI PRASAD ERECTION
739 39000556430001019 M S ELECTRICALS
740 39000556460001019 KANHA ENTERPRISES
741 39000556560001001 M S ELECTRICALS
742 39000556620001018 I I S SERVICES
743 39000556660001001 BRAHMANIKRUPA GEMS
744 39000556680001001 SHRIDHAR ENTERPRISE
745 39000510950001001 MOHIT ENTERPRISES,
746 39000557120001001 BRAHMANIKRUPA GEMS
747 39000557230000099 Harsidhi Fleet Maintenance & Services
748 39000557440001001 ENGINEERING PROFESSIONAL CO PRIVATE LIMITED
749 39000557520001001 ENGINEERING PROFESSIONAL CO PRIVATE LIMITED
750 39000168870000199 MANISH DYEING AND PRINTING MILLS PVT. LTD.
751 39000450350001001 Anjani industrial services
752 39000542580000399 PUJA CHEMICALS
753 39000305050000199 JAYCO SYNTHETICS
754 39000308780000910 S NIRAG DIAMOND PVT. LTD.
755 39000540670000999 SHREE GANESH CORPORATION
756 39000545340001099 VARUN ENTERPRISE
757 39000545500000108 VARP ENTERPRISE
758 39000545530000912 VRAJPARI CORPORATION
759 39000545810000699 ESSTEAM DESIGN SERVICES LLP
760 39000545920000911 MICRO HARD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
761 39000545930000911 AMITY INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
762 39000546110000199 SANSKAR TEX PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
763 39000546120001099 CHEM-TECH ASSOCIATES
764 39000546200000999 TANAY SALES CORPORATION
765 39000546590000910 JODHANI BROTHERS
766 39000547110000910 RAM IMPEX



767 39000547390000108 SURYA CREATION
768 39000547520000108 REAGHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
769 39000547590001002 SONAL JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
770 39000547780000304 ALPANA DYE CHEM
771 39000547890000306 NEEL INDUSTRIES
772 39000548070000999 UPA TEXTILES
773 39000548080000199 UJALA FASHION
774 39000548200000999 KIRTI TEXTILES
775 39000548460000399 RHYTHM CHEMICALS PVT LTD
776 39000548550000999 AARON INDUSTRIES LIMITED
777 39000548670000999 MS JUVIN ENTERPRISE
778 39000548680000910 PRINCE DIAMOND
779 39000548840000999 Nebula Industries
780 39000548890000999 JBP INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
781 39000548910001099 GOODLUCK HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE
782 39000549210001099 SNK SPECIALITY WORKES
783 39000549330000999 AMBICA POWER
784 39000549490000606 TIRTHRAJ  ENTERPRISES
785 39000549710000999 NAMO ENGINEERING
786 39000549720001001 SHRI BALAJI LABOUR SERVICE
787 39000549760001099 ALBATROSS PHARMACEUTICALS
788 39000549920001019 MISHRA ENTERPRISES
789 39000550080000999 B. S. ENGINEERING CO.
790 39000550270001099 SHREE VISHVAKARMA FURNITURE MART
791 39000550670001002 CHAKRADHAR SALES
792 39000550780000108 H.P. FABTEX PVT.LTD
793 39000550920001009 SHRI SAI CONSTRUCTION
794 39000551620001099 BOOK N FLY
795 39000551670000910 K STAR EXPORTS
796 39000552030000999 AUTO CARE
797 39000552610000108 SHREE RAMSEVAK SILK MILLS
798 39000553400000199 SARLA NARROW FABRICS
799 39000555090000108 ZENITH SILK MILLS PVT LTD
800 39000223200000802 GAYATRI SHAKTI PAPER & BOARD LTD.
801 39000537920000108 JAGDAMBA TRENDZ PVT.LTD.
802 39000550690001001 JAY BAHGWAN SECURITY SERVICE
803 39000304510000005 NAVSARI KHEDUT SAHKARI MANDLI
804 39000350170001018 KRISHNA SECURITY FORCE
805 39000518690001001 D. J. PATEL,
806 39000552090000108 PITAMBER FARBRICS
807 39000519220000999 AGNIMAN CORPORATION
808 39000306330000606 ASIAN ENGINEERING
809 39000515490001018 ADARSH SECURITY SERVICES
810 39000550560000999 SAVITAR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
811 39000552080000108 SURAJ SYNTHETICS
812 39000552410001099 PRESIDENT REFRIGERATION
813 39000552870001099 Goldi Solar Pvt. Ltd.
814 39000553010001002 Ramsharanam Impex
815 39000553030001102 BIYANI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
816 39000553590000108 DURATECH TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LLP
817 39000554830000910 MAYURKUMAR SHAH - HUF
818 39000554930000108 VIKAS TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
819 39000555270001099 PARTH ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
820 39000555570000108 NANDESHWAR FASHION
821 39000555780000999 OM SAI CONSTRUCTION
822 39000555800001002 UK MULTI CORP
823 39000557620001001 JASH & CO
824 39000557630001001 V D CONTRACTOR
825 39000402730000205 MERIL LIFE SCIENCES PVT. LTD.



826 39000532190000799 MANISH K SHAH
827 39000528550000999 EVEREST ELECTRICALS
828 39000539520000999 HEMANT  B PATEL
829 39000539500000999 WOOD  SPACE
830 39000527960000999 SHREE KIRAN ENTERPRISE
831 39000546410000910 YASHVARDHAN JEWELS
832 39000180650000199 AMEEN SILK MILLS PVT LTD.
833 39000550230000606 VIRAT ENGINEERING WORKS
834 39000550300001099 M R Enterprises
835 39000551810000911 NAROLA INFOTECH SOLUTIONS LLP
836 39000551990001007 ASK EHS ENGINEERING & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
837 39000552500001102 Hotel The Blossom Marhaba Group
838 39000552670000999 DHARMAJ TECHNOLOGIES
839 39000552920000999 Lalit Enterprise
840 39000552980000803 GIRIJA CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
841 39000553080000910 AAKAR DIAMOND
842 39000553270001099 SHREE GREEN CONSULTANTS
843 39000553340000199 Vibe Prints Private Limited
844 39000553360001099 BHADORIA AND CO.
845 39000553890000606 ALCO REFRIGERATION
846 39000554760000999 SHRI HARI SALES & SERVICE
847 39000554800000999 POWERWINGS BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED
848 39000554810001099 TECHNO ELECTRICAL
849 39000555110000999 VIKRAM CATERES
850 39000555230000911 TAMANNA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
851 39000556010000199 Lavangwala Industries
852 39000557250001001 STITCHWELL CREATIONS
853 39000531190000999 NUTANVIJ  ELECTRICALS
854 39000518980000199 HARIOM INTERNATIONAL
855 39000211170000999 SURAT BEVERAGES PVT LTD
856 39000300660000199 RASHMI TEXTILES
857 39000557950001001 R.D. CONSTRUCTION
858 39000557990001001 ANKUR ELECTRICALS & ENGINEERING CO
859 39000515930000199 NAMAN METALLICS
860 39000535850000203 DHRUV ENTERPRISE
861 39000557360000913 Arham Gem
862 39000558530001001 Chinmoyee Stitching Works
863 39000558560001019 SANSU AQUATEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
864 39000558590001001 anmol singh
865 39000559000000108 Hariom Filaments Private Limited
866 39000559130000699 Sharch Engineers And Contarctor
867 39000559360001018 SHAKTI SECURITY SERVICES
868 39000544370000999 VIKASH M SINGH
869 39000341650000199 Sunita Processors Pvt. Ltd.,
870 39000532680000606 SHIV MALHAR CONTRACTOR
871 39000559800001099 Surpassing Hr Solution Private Limited
872 39000526980000199 VINAY FASHION LLP
873 39000522420001018 SHREE GANESH SECURITY AGENCY
874 39000511770001001 Aniruddha Electricals
875 39000515610000999 Shree Bhavani Construction
876 39000560530000911 Upstair Technologies Llp
877 39000560620001018 Global Security Services
878 39000560630000404 Raval Composites
879 39000560680000999 Usman Construction Work
880 39000560740001019 TT FASHION
881 39000560750000304 Swastik Industries
882 39000124300000304 GRAUER & WEIL (I) LTD.
883 39000545230001018 TRIDEV SECURITY SERVICE
884 39000178120000304 DALMIA DYE-CHEM IND. LTD.



885 39000525490000108 MODERN METAALICS PVT.LTD.
886 39000402290000606 TUSHAR ENGINEERS
887 39000561000000910 Agxpp1067b
888 39000561010001099 Jay Dasha Maa Enterprise
889 39000223950000910 GHELABHAI GOPALJI & CO.
890 39000179000000999 RUBY RED (INDIA)
891 39000546570000999 JITENDRA PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
892 39000211430000199 FINOPLAST (SURAT)PVT LTD
893 39000213170000999 MANI EXPORTS
894 39000314430000910 SHYAM CORPORATION
895 39000514870001001 SHIVA CREATION
896 39000561270001099 Shree Ganesh Surface Treatment
897 39000561560000999 Argpr6142p
898 39000561570001001 Rajhans Cine World Pvt. Ltd.
899 39000203240000601 ARUN TEXTILE ENGINEERS PVT.LTD
900 39000523870001099 KHEMANI DISTRIBUTORS & MARKETING LTD.
901 39000516550001001 SHREE SAI CONSTRUCTION
902 39000561990000999 MARVEL CONSTRUCTION CO
903 39000562070000999 RAVI INFRA COATS & SINAGE
904 39000562090000199 Prink Fashions Private Limited
905 39000558540001018 GANESH SECURITY SERVICES
906 39000524800000999 VAGHASIYA ASSOCIATES
907 39000131400000801 SHREE GURUKRUPA PAPER & BOARD MILLS
908 39000158770000009 SWASTIK IND.
909 39000301720001102 TAPI RESTAURANT
910 39000353260001002 Salasarlene Dress Fab Pvt Ltd,
911 39000562380001099 SHIV FABRICATORS
912 39000562560000999 JAY DURGA CREATION
913 39000562700000606 Shree Vinayak Enterprises
914 39000562710000108 B K Tex
915 39000350280001019 RAJ ELECTRICALS
916 39000190480000803 PACKAGE INDUSTRIES
917 39000513410000910 DHARM DIAMOND
918 39000542400000999 DIFFERENZ SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
919 39000562980000699 SHREEJI INFRATECH
920 39000563110000999 OM PACKING WORKS
921 39000563300000999 Ashish Labour organisation
922 39000563310000999 ENVICURE ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
923 39000563320000999 VISHALSINH MAHENDRASINH ATODARIYA
924 39000563380001008 ANAND SYSTEMS INDIA
925 39000563430001099 S M ENTERPRISE
926 39000563540000699 PRINCE INSULATION AND FABRICATION WORKS
927 39000125290000304 CHEMIE SYNTH(VAPI) LTD.
928 39000564180001099 C RAJA  & CO
929 39000564370001099 ECOMS METALLURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
930 39000564380000699 SHINE TECH NDT SERVICES
931 39000564440001001 ADDTECH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
932 39000564460001099 VITRAAG (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
933 39000564630001009 JAYSHRI ENGINEERS
934 39000564670000199 RADIANT HOLOGRAPHICS
935 39000564680000199 KIMORA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
936 39000564690000901 SARVODAYA TIMBER MART
937 39000532980000999 SANOJ INSULATION
938 39000317510000704 CITY LIGHT MOTORS
939 39000563590001007 COMNET DEVELOPMENT INDIA
940 39000564400000606 NITIN CASTINGS LIMITED
941 39000565070000699 CLEAN FUEL PROJECTS
942 39000565180001099 SURPASSING CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED
943 39000565240001009 RAHIL INFRASTRUCTURE LLP



944 39000565460000602 PTS AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
945 39000565950001099 DHRUV ENTERPRISE
946 39000566020001001 S. S. ENGINEERS
947 39000566070001019 shree vinayak enterprise
948 39000566190001099 CHANDUBHAI MEGHJIBHAI JETANI
949 39000522100000699 INDIA IMPEX
950 39000303600000399 CHRYSO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
951 39000533150000999 VAISHALI FIBRE GLASS
952 39000554600001009 PIE ENGINEERING & SERVICES
953 39000566450000910 RIYAA DIAM
954 39000566660000999 VRP ENTERPRISES
955 39000566700000399 PRAVIN LABOUR SUPPLIERS
956 39000566710000399 NILESH SERVICES
957 39000566790001009 DIPAKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI AHIR
958 39000566810000199 SANDIP HOSIERY INDUSTRIES
959 39000566840000999 SHUBH INSULATION
960 39000566980000999 JAY DASHA MAA ENTERPRISE
961 39000567020000699 BHAVIN ELECTRICALS
962 39000220210000009 JIVRAJ TEA LIMITED
963 39000400690000699 J.C.INSULATION & ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
964 39000522660001001 AVINASH ENTERPRISE
965 39000524970000899 OM GRAPHICS
966 39000533480000999 Deepak Mechanical Works
967 39000567310000999 HI TECH ELECTRICALS
968 39000567590001009 RAKESH KUMAR
969 39000567690000305 BIOGENY DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
970 39000559870000199 Bhagat Textile Engineers
971 39000533130000704 VIJAYSHRI LOGISTICS LLP
972 39000340970000199 Rajni Silk Mills P. Ltd.,
973 39000308370001001 NEW TIWARI & CO.
974 39000521020001099 UNIQUE CONSTRUCTION
975 39000521950000910 JIMMY GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
976 39000521960000910 BANSI GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
977 39000567830001099 NETRA ENGINEERING
978 39000568310001099 R D PATEL
979 39000568490000999 JAY KHODIYA ENTERPRISE
980 39000568560000999 Dhanlaxmi Infrastructure Private Limited
981 39000306440000704 SADGURU AUTOMOBILES
982 39000530430000999 MEHUL PACKAGING
983 39000539350000999 SAMEER ASSOCIATES
984 39000551650000606 OM ENGINEERING
985 39000556380001018 DEFENCE INTELLIGENCE AND SECURITY AGENCY
986 39000563470000199 DESILUK FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
987 39000342310000199 UGAM Dyed Yarn,
988 39000511030000802 Pushpam Containers Pvt. Ltd.,
989 39000400210000408 KESAR INDUSTRIES
990 39000224630000708 COMET CAR SALES AND SERVICE PVT.LTD.
991 39000203720000199 RAJNI PROCESSORS
992 39000203880001018 GUARDWELL SECURITY SRVICES (P) LTD
993 39000569430001001 SHREE VINAYAK ENTERPRISES
994 39000538250001019 SUMAN GARMENT
995 39000544640000704 SONAM ROAD CARRIER
996 39000553690000199 LAXMI SILK MILLS
997 39000570510001001 AMAR ENGINEERING
998 39000570530000999 SAI DARSHAN INDUSTRIAL CANTEEN & HOUSE KEEPING CONTRACTOR LLP
999 39000570570000199 NARAYAN TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED

1000 39000570580000999 SHREE DAUDAYAL POLYFAB LLP
1001 39000570640000999 ASHU ENTERPRISE
1002 39000570650001019 DEVARSHI PACKAGING



1003 39000570690001019 3DESIRE NETWORKS AND SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
1004 39000554110000909 SHIVAM FABRICATORS
1005 39000317250000501 NATIONAL INDUSTRIES
1006 39000310230000910 THUMAR GEMS
1007 39000527760000199 JAM SILK MILLS
1008 39000539980000910 LABHUBHAI MANJIBHAI JIVANI
1009 39000567130001019 CONCEPT ENGINEERING SOLUTION
1010 39000570810001099 BIOFICS PRIVATE LIMITED
1011 39000570870001099 ARIHANT MANUFACTURING
1012 39000570880000999 AQUA O&M SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1013 39000570890000999 ENVIRO O&M SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1014 39000571090001099 SHALOM ENGINEERING
1015 39000571110001018 JAY SECURITY SERVICE
1016 39000571120000999 MAHI FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
1017 39000571150000910 REEMZ MANUFACTURING LLP
1018 39000571250001019 STANZA POWER CONTROL PVT. LTD.
1019 39000147800000304 K.K. POONJA & SONS
1020 39000542560000606 HIMANSHU ENGINEERS
1021 39000516130001001 KULDEEP ENGINEERING
1022 39000522500001006 HAZIRA VIKASH TRAVELS
1023 39000526030001001 GURUKRUPA ENGINEERING
1024 39000537110000999 SARGAM PROJECTS PVT LTD
1025 39000541810001018 POOJA SECURITY SERVICES.
1026 39000542950000999 GALACTICOATS SERVICES
1027 39000560060001001 Salonipari Enterprise
1028 39000568780001019 KEDARMAL PURANMAL PRAJAPATI
1029 39000568980000601 RAMSONS ENGINEERING CO
1030 39000571440000306 SUNBOW DYES & CHEMICALS LLP
1031 39000571730000999 SUMILON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
1032 39000571840001002 TULSI ENTERPRISE
1033 39000572020001401 OLIVE HOSPITAL
1034 39000559600000999 Aayu Care Services Provider
1035 39000204130000304 GURUKANT DYE CHEM PVT. LTD.
1036 39000341960000199 VARUNIKA PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
1037 39000539690000910 KAMLA DIAMOND
1038 39000560700001102 Patil Caterers
1039 39000572300001001 MAPLE HEAVY ENGINEERING
1040 39000572460000999 ELECTRO VOLT ELECTRICAL
1041 39000572510000910 RUDRA GEMS
1042 39000572550000910 GREENLAB DIAMONDS LLP
1043 39000572570000999 AKSHAR BUILDCON
1044 39000572740000108 HARSH FASHION
1045 39000104250001002 NOORMOHMMAD DOSABHAI
1046 39000340980000199 Sakambari Processors. Pvt. Ltd.,
1047 39000351750001102 SHIVA HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
1048 39000573010000999 SUKUNTI RAMESH YADAV
1049 39000573210001099 SHREE AMBA ENTERPRISE
1050 39000531680000999 OMKAR PAINTING WORKS
1051 39000210970000199 DEEPMALA DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED.
1052 39000159940000199 PARAS PRINTS PVT. LTD.
1053 39000168900000103 PASHUPATI PRINTS PVT. LTD.
1054 39000214100000699 LATHIA INDUSTRIAL ROLLER PVT. LTD.
1055 39000217090000802 NEETA  ENTERPRISES
1056 39000302760001101 TIRUPATI INTERNATIONAL HOTEL
1057 39000305550000103 LACE MAKERS INDIA
1058 39000305560000103 NATVARLAL UMEDRAM KACHIWALA
1059 39000306620000503 HVK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED.
1060 39000350560001002 NEW TEXTILE MARKET CO-OP SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED
1061 39000514200000910 RIJIYA GEMS



1062 39000516190001002 SHAH VIRCHAND GOVANJI JEWELLERS PVT. LTD.
1063 39000518320001001 RANGOLI GARDEN
1064 39000525320001001 CLEANING MASTER FACILITY SERVICES
1065 39000528520000910 DILIPBHAI VITHTHALBHAI VAGHASIYA
1066 39000529530001099 KOHINOOR TEXTILE MARKET CO.OP.SOC. LTD.
1067 39000536070001099 GANPATI ENERGY PVT. LTD.
1068 39000542140001001 NEW PROMINENT FACILITIES
1069 39000544340000601 SUN SHINE ENGINEERING
1070 39000546380000108 SHREE RADHA MADHAV TEX PVT LTD
1071 39000547630000606 D. K. Engineering Works
1072 39000547670000606 D. J. Engineering Works
1073 39000548820000999 MILLENIUM TEX MARKET COMMERCIAL CO OP SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED
1074 39000550490000910 JATINKUMAR KANAKKUMAR MEHTA
1075 39000551820000699 S P ENGINEERING
1076 39000551970000910 KISHORBHAI A. LATHIYA
1077 39000551980000910 LAXMANBHAI THOBHANBHAI VAGHASIYA
1078 39000552760001001 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
1079 39000557560001019 HASMUKHBHAI D PATEL
1080 39000560430000199 Lctm Overseas Private Limited
1081 39000567670000199 FASHION FABRICS
1082 39000569260000911 CREST INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
1083 39000569450000399 SHREEJI CORPORATION
1084 39000569560000601 D K ENGINEERING
1085 39000571330000899 HARIOM PAPER PRODUCTS
1086 39000571450000802 BLUE LINE STATIONERY PRODUCTS
1087 39000166660000801 KHERANI PAPER MILLS LTD.
1088 39000093680000199 PRAVIN TEXTILE PRINTING WORKS
1089 39000106520000103 LAXMI VISHNU SILK MILLS
1090 39000108680000199 KWALITY RESTAURANT
1091 39000111670000199 MOONTEX DYEING & PTG MILLS
1092 39000124500000304 HEMA DYE CHEM PVT. LTD.
1093 39000133580000199 AMBAJI DYEING  PRINTING MILLS
1094 39000135350000199 SHIVAM TERINE PVT. LTD.
1095 39000147770000699 METAL FAB ENGINEERS
1096 39000156500000999 SADHAVI AUTO LIMITED
1097 39000208000000999 RISHITA FASHIONS
1098 39000209280000910 K. GIRDHARLAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED.
1099 39000210960000199 JAI JINENDRA PRINTS  PVT. LTD.
1100 39000211160000699 ACCURATE TRANS HEAT PVT LTD
1101 39000211220000199 SUDHA DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PVT LTD
1102 39000213290000901 UNN TIMBERTECH PVT.LTD.
1103 39000213760000199 VRIJESH NATURAL FIBRE & FABRICS (INDIA)PVT. L
1104 39000214440000199 RAJHANS SILK MILLS PVT LTD
1105 39000215930000199 SHREE HAJARIMAL DYG.  PTG. MILLS P. LTD
1106 39000223360000199 CREATIVE TEXTILE MILLS PVT. LTD.
1107 39000300330000799 NAVJIVAN MOTORS  PVT.LTD
1108 39000300550000803 RENU PACKAGING
1109 39000301570000009 RAMESH NI MITHAIO
1110 39000301620001102 RAMJI DAMODAR BHAJIAWALA
1111 39000302380000199 SURESH PRINTS
1112 39000302590000005 JAY METAL TECH
1113 39000302910000606 SHREE GANESH ENGINEERING WORKS
1114 39000303860000802 SACHIN CORRUGATORS AND PRINTERS PVT. LTD
1115 39000303920000306 CLASSIC COLOURS PVT LTD
1116 39000307560001002 VIVAH SAREES
1117 39000308790000910 DHARMANANDAN DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
1118 39000309200001002 K S TRADING (G-3)
1119 39000310240000999 PANSURIYA IMPEX LLP
1120 39000310320000107 BAJRANG PROCESSORS PVT. LTD.



1121 39000310450000199 RUKDRAKSH EMBROIDERY
1122 39000310680000910 MEKS  ENTERPRISE
1123 39000312030000199 ACME CREATIONS PVT LTD.
1124 39000312100000199 SANSAARA FEBRICS P. LTD.
1125 39000312530000699 NAVJIVAN AUTOMOBILES
1126 39000314240000910 BHAGWATI GEMS
1127 39000314340000910 SAVANI BROTHERS
1128 39000315200000199 ASOPALAV CREATIONS PVT. LTD.
1129 39000316090000802 MILLENIUM PACKAGING
1130 39000316200000699 INVENT BIO-MED PVT. LTD.
1131 39000340550000199 Dharmsons Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.
1132 39000341050000199 Sangam Fashion Pvt. Ltd.,
1133 39000341120000199 Payal Dyeing & Printing Mills P. Ltd.,
1134 39000341380000199 Jaisal Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
1135 39000341790000101 Mahalaxmi Infracon Pvt. Ltd.,
1136 39000342250000199 Nav Nidhi Dye. & Ptg. Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
1137 39000350800001002 JARIWALA SALES PVT. LTD.
1138 39000380480000699 PLANET POWER TOOLS PVT. LTD.
1139 39000401680000604 NEMA SWITCH GEAR
1140 39000186410000699 LIFE BOND MACHINES PVT. LTD.
1141 39000180170000009 KRISHA ICE-CREAM AGENCY
1142 39000190630000199 SHANTI PRAKASH DYG.& PTG.MILLS PVT.LTD.
1143 39000351410001001 DAYA ENTERPRISES
1144 39000225460000799 NITCO LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
1145 39000318050000599 JMT INDIA INC
1146 39000380660000704 NAVJIVAN CARS PVT.LTD.
1147 39000380690000199 Silverline Techno Spin Ltd.
1148 39000318000000199 LAXMI HARI PRINTS PVT. LTD.
1149 39000318840000910 VD GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
1150 39000352190001002 Jagdamba  Sarees Pvt.Ltd.
1151 39000319220000910 Maruti Gems,
1152 39000352460001002 Shree Amba Motorcycle,
1153 39000510580000699 Swastik Engineering
1154 39000511610001017 Sumeet Industries Limited
1155 39000512220000108 R & B DENIMS LTD
1156 39000513580001002 AMBICA FAB DESIGN (INDIA) LLP
1157 39000513960001002 JARIWALA ENTERPRISES
1158 39000514430000199 AVNI YARNS PVT. LTD.,
1159 39000516210000105 SHREYA PRINT Pvt. Ltd.
1160 39000516720001001 ANAND DECOR
1161 39000520240001002 KALA SHREE FABRICS PVT. LTD.
1162 39000520770001001 LAXMI ENTERPRISE
1163 39000521430000108 BLUEMOON MACHINES MANUFACTURING CO.,
1164 39000521450000499 VYARA TILES LIMITED
1165 39000521730000199 Manjula Fashions
1166 39000522980000910 GNYAN IMPEX
1167 39000524450000199 S.B. CREATION
1168 39000525010000910 J.V. EXPORT
1169 39000525780000103 RAJHANS SYNTHETICS
1170 39000526200000199 TULSI POLYWEAVES
1171 39000526770000199 EAGLE SILK MILLS
1172 39000526900000202 AEROWALK INTERNATIONAL (India) PVT. LTD.
1173 39000526960001002 KAPADIA & SONS WEDDING
1174 39000527920000999 GLAMOUR CHINESE BEATY PARLOUR
1175 39000528680000101 VIRAL RAYONS
1176 39000528690000101 SHRIJI TEXTILES INDUSTRIES
1177 39000529480000910 GN BROTHERS
1178 39000529490000910 MB ENTERPRISE
1179 39000529990000108 AAYUSHI FASHIONS



1180 39000531290000108 VASUDEV SYNTHETICS
1181 39000531600000999 SHIVAM PACKING
1182 39000531620000999 NAMO ENTERPRISE
1183 39000533410000199 KRUPALI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
1184 39000533420000299 Aeros Footcare Private Limited
1185 39000533680000999 V K INSULATION
1186 39000534110000999 SAI RACHNA CONSULTANCY
1187 39000539170000108 SRI
1188 39000539550000910 MILAN DIAMOND
1189 39000540430000999 STENFORD INDUSTRIES
1190 39000540720000999 AMRUT TOOLS
1191 39000541380000304 K.N.INTERNATIONAL
1192 39000542040000910 ANKIT DIAMOND
1193 39000542590000999 CHAKRADHAR RETAIL LLP
1194 39000544330000601 SHREE LAXMI ENGINEERING COMPANY
1195 39000544490000108 KARTIK ENTERPRISE
1196 39000544590000108 KUBER INDUSTRIES
1197 39000544740000999 HAPPY ENTERPRISE
1198 39000544910000910 JAYKAR DIAMOND TECHNO HUB
1199 39000544950000910 JAY JAYKAR ENTERPRISE
1200 39000545140000910 UNITY IMPEX
1201 39000545470000910 KRINAL GEMS
1202 39000545710000108 SHREE MATRI MATA FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED
1203 39000545990000910 AUM STAR
1204 39000546060000910 OZONE DIAM
1205 39000546230000910 SHREE SHIVAY DIAMONDS LLP
1206 39000546540001002 Varnika Prints
1207 39000547320001099 RAMAPIR ENTERPRISE
1208 39000547450000910 YOGI GEMS
1209 39000547990000199 KASHISH METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED
1210 39000550090000910 RADHE STAR
1211 39000551230000199 S M SILK INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
1212 39000553240000105 SHRIRAJLAXMI DENIM LTD ( UNIT-2)
1213 39000554190000199 THREADBUCKET STUDIO LLP
1214 39000556210000108 SAI ENTERPRISE
1215 39000556220000108 SHREE GAUTAM ENTERPRISE
1216 39000556630001019 SHREE MDG PRINT SOLUTION
1217 39000557150001001 ANKITA ENTERPRISE
1218 39000557430001001 EON JEWELLERY
1219 39000558120001099 Shree Kasht Bhanjan Fettling
1220 39000558280000199 Kavita Creations
1221 39000558500000108 Chokshi Texlen Private Limited
1222 39000558650000305 Pandey Enterprise
1223 39000558670001099 Sahyog Diamond
1224 39000558760001099 Palak Jewels
1225 39000559380001099 Gomukh Diamond
1226 39000559620000108 Monday Fashions Private Limited
1227 39000560260000108 Gourav Suitings Pvt Ltd
1228 39000560510001099 Shubhlaxmi Diamond Private Limited
1229 39000567120000910 JEWEL ONE
1230 39000567190000999 LIMPIAR FACILITY MANAGEMENT
1231 39000567750000506 STARK INDUSTRIES INDIA
1232 39000567990000199 Swastik Digital
1233 39000568110000910 SHREE RAM
1234 39000569010001099 SIDDH DIAM
1235 39000569160000306 COLOUR PLUS ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
1236 39000569400000108 DIVYA TRENDZ.
1237 39000569890001020 MINDHAL
1238 39000570150000199 KIRAN SILK & SHINES



1239 39000572050000999 HG FORCE 1 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1240 39000572200000108 BORANA INDUSTRIES LLP
1241 39000532440000999 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
1242 39000529720000999 RAJESH MANPOWER SUPPLY
1243 39000539230000999 Miracle Writing Instruments
1244 39000312190000199 PARVATI FABRICS LIMITED
1245 39000214890001102 HOTEL SONA
1246 39000301430001101 HOTEL RELIEF
1247 39000301700001101 HOTEL AKAASH
1248 39000302640001101 HOTEL ARUNODAY
1249 39000305650000199 SUNRISE DYEING & PRINTING MILL PVT.LTD.
1250 39000307980000704 TEJPAL MOTORS PVT. LTD.
1251 39000310380001101 HOTEL UDIPI SHRIKRISHNA
1252 39000310600000105 SHREEJI FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
1253 39000316710000910 JOGANI EXPORTS
1254 39000350810001002 SUPER SALES AND SERVICES
1255 39000521000001002 MADHUSUDAN INTERNATIONAL
1256 39000535930000699 En Vision Environmental Services
1257 39000546400000304 UTPAN CHEMPRO
1258 39000550980000108 COLOUR FASHIONS PVT LTD
1259 39000554020001099 KAPI GEMS
1260 39000558160000199 Amaya Fabrics Private Limited
1261 39000560330001099 Rosetta Diamond Jewellery Private Limited
1262 39000560870000199 Suraj Dyeing And Printing Limited
1263 39000564720000910 HEER DIAMOND
1264 39000569040000108 SAGAR METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED
1265 39000569080000606 JRD TECHNOCRAFTS
1266 39000184680000304 SPAN INTERMEDIATES PVT. LTD.
1267 39000306010000912 BHANSALI & CO.
1268 39000316020000107 DEVI PROCESSORS PVT. LTD.
1269 39000175280000999 SURAT AHMEDABAD TRANSPORT  PVT. LTD.
1270 39000318750000199 SANTOSH INDUSTRY
1271 39000515470000199 SRINIVAS PROCESSORS
1272 39000541890000999 MS SHAILESHBHAI N BHALANI
1273 39000545680000108 LEE WEAVING
1274 39000547650000910 ARPAN DIAMOND
1275 39000551940000999 RAMESH KUMAR GENDALAL
1276 39000558110001099 Bhojani Diamond
1277 39000568020000199 PEACOCK DIGITAL PRINTS
1278 39000573540001001 RAPIER MACHINERY MFG.CO.(I) PVT LTD
1279 39000574340001403 NEUBERG ABHA LABORATORY PRIVATE LIMITED
1280 39000575310001099 DISHACHI ENERGY
1281 39000575770000999 Nirankar Construction
1282 39000575800000606 Friends Engineering Works
1283 39000576030001009 SHREEMAAN CONSTRUCTION
1284 39000576180000199 RATNI KNITWORKS
1285 39000576700001499 Office solution
1286 39000576870001001 KAILASHPATI SECURITY AND LABOUR SUPPLY
1287 39000577050000704 SHAILESHKUMAR MADHUBHAI PATEL
1288 39000577130000704 SHAILESHKUMAR MADHUBHAI PATEL
1289 39000577340000009 HASTEE SMART RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
1290 39000181020000009 SHREE MAHESHWARI CONFECTIONERS
1291 39000574740001099 jmd services
1292 39000092740000601 FOUJI INDUSTRIES
1293 39000110140000199 RANDHIR DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
1294 39000120810000103 NARAYAN PROCESSORS
1295 39000225110001102 TOPAZ RESTAURANT
1296 39000315410000910 HAPPY GEMS
1297 39000319330000910 Navadiya Impex,



1298 39000511150000199 Sagar Embroidery Works Pvt. Ltd.
1299 39000523320000910 DHARTI DIAMOND
1300 39000524730001002 THE DECORA INCORPORATION
1301 39000525240000199 RONAK FASHION
1302 39000528270000910 SHREYANSH EXPORT
1303 39000530040001102 DARSHAN RESTAURANT
1304 39000545120000910 VIRAL DIAMOND
1305 39000546580000910 LURBA JEWELS
1306 39000547100000910 V B GEMS
1307 39000554200000910 RAGHUNANDAN DIAMOND
1308 39000555350001099 TATHASTU ENTERPRISE
1309 39000555950000108 CRAYONS
1310 39000557540000910 Rmv Impex Llp
1311 39000557850000199 Shri Radhey Govind Devji Industries
1312 39000559940001099 Gaurav Builders
1313 39000561780000910 Ashish Impex
1314 39000563150001099 IBL FINANCE LIMITED
1315 39000564840000199 GAJANAND FASHIONS
1316 39000577960000108 ANGARIKA DIGI TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
1317 39000578280000999 AANAND SECURITY AGENCY & LABOUR CONTRACTOR
1318 39000578470000999 RAMDEV ENTERPRISE
1319 39000578480000108 WEBBRAI
1320 39000578510001009 SANGAM ENGINEERS
1321 39000578970000999 DHARMSINGH CONSTRUCTION
1322 39000578990000910 GREEN PROCESSORS
1323 39000056550000803 GUJRAT MITRA PVT. LTD.
1324 39000521200000910 BHANU GEMS
1325 39000174340001102 HOTEL RADHAKRISHNA
1326 39000215660001102 SUPREME RESTAURANT
1327 39000302040001102 KLASSIC RESTAURANT
1328 39000315130000199 SHREE BALAJI CREATION
1329 39000315440001102 ASHISH RESTAURANT
1330 39000341260001101 New Neelam Hotel,
1331 39000311400000199 TRISHUL SYNTHETICS
1332 39000525910000199 SKYPE EMBROIDERIES PVT LTD
1333 39000526610001002 SANSKAR COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED
1334 39000546010000910 VALAM
1335 39000546310000910 KESARI NANDAN DIAMOND
1336 39000548220000999 SONAL FABRICS
1337 39000548250000999 DHARA TEXTILES
1338 39000548830000999 RIZVI ENTERPRISES
1339 39000550990001102 TULSI FAMILY RESTAURANT
1340 39000556540001001 SHILPI FABRICS
1341 39000558860000299 Royal Stitching Works
1342 39000563370000699 PRANHANS ENGINEERING
1343 39000568760001099 BHUMI RESEARCH CENTRE
1344 39000579770001001 Z ENERGY ELECTRICALS
1345 39000579800001001 OM ENGINEERING
1346 39000579820000910 YUG GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
1347 39000579850000399 AMI FINE CHEM
1348 39000579870000910 SHREE HARI
1349 39000580520000910 KALISTA JEWELS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
1350 39000580530000199 OM SAI GARMENT
1351 39000580540000699 J D ENGINEERS
1352 39000581380000108 MASHRU GARMENTS
1353 39000558190000999 Arham Gem
1354 39000511290000999 Snija Auto Engineering Industries
1355 39000301180000199 T.K.JARIWALA
1356 39000313920001102 HOTEL IMPERIAL & RESTAURANT



1357 39000341400000199 GLORY DYEING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
1358 39000351770001002 SHALINI FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
1359 39000515280000011 ALWAYS FRESH FOODS PVT. LTD.,
1360 39000518940000699 USHA DIE CASTING INDUSTRIES
1361 39000532330000910 Brahma Diamonds
1362 39000537700000108 TULSI FABRICS ( iNDIA ) PRIVATE LTD
1363 39000541860000999 SUN SECURITY AGENCY
1364 39000543340000999 RAMMILAN SRIPAL SHAHU
1365 39000553410000606 SHAHAJANAND ELECTRICAL
1366 39000554660000701 INDIGO SEA WAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
1367 39000569270000108 SHREE NAVDURGA TEXTILES
1368 39000569930001102 SHREE SAI SNACKS & FAST FOODS
1369 39000570440001099 ANCHOR SECURITY FORCE
1370 39000572710000606 S R ENGINEERING
1371 39000582020001001 SAI GARMENT
1372 39000582030001001 SHIV SHAKTI GARMENT
1373 39000582090000999 SHREE AAKAR CONSTRUCTION
1374 39000582350001099 JANA SAKPAL ENTERPRISES
1375 39000582490001019 PINKI DEVI
1376 39000582620001002 RIDHAM MOTORS
1377 39000583040001201 SMPL PVT LTD
1378 39000583300000601 AAKASH TEXTILE ENGINEERS LLP
1379 39000583350000999 SANT BANADAS SEWA SANGH
1380 39000550680000199 COLOUR TRENDZ INDUSTRIES
1381 39000303820001017 INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANT
1382 39000546770000199 J. KORIN INDUSTRIES
1383 39000584260000999 Kartik Enterprise
1384 39000584450000199 BHAVYA CREATIONSS
1385 39000584460000199 MAMTA FASHION
1386 39000584500000108 MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL
1387 39000584810001001 SURYA ENTERPRISE
1388 39000584910000301 MAA MANOKAMNA ENTERPRISES
1389 39000585060001019 TANISHQ ENTERPRISES
1390 39000518100001001 SUN ENTERPRISES
1391 39000569720000199 KHODIYAR TEXTILES
1392 39000516850000606 AALIDHRA TEXCRAFT ENGINEERS
1393 39000513380000399 TRIVENI INTERCHEM PVT. LTD.
1394 39000565230000306 NEHA LABOUR SUPPLIER
1395 39000210210000699 LUNARMECH MACHINENFABRIK LTD.
1396 39000301250001102 GEEBEE FOOD & CONFECTIONERY
1397 39000351870001001 S K MAKWANA
1398 39000528000000910 VHN DIAMONDS
1399 39000543680001001 OM ENTERPRISES
1400 39000585470001001 BHAVNA ENTERPRISE
1401 39000585510000199 SNEH ENTERPRISES
1402 39000585710000108 MAYA ENTERPRISES
1403 39000586010000108 JANHVI VIJAY MAHADIK
1404 39000586110000108 ASIAN ENTERPRISES
1405 39000586160000108 M/S.SHREEGANESH & CO
1406 39000586200000108 SHREE GANGA ENTERPRISES
1407 39000586210000108 SHREEJI ENTERPRISES
1408 39000586270000108 SHAMOTS INTERNATIONAL
1409 39000586390000999 SURYAVANSHI MEGA STORE
1410 39000586470001099 DHANASHREE HOSPITALITY SERVICES
1411 39000586480000699 D B Engineers
1412 39000586600000108 HOJIWALA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
1413 39000586750001099 Rohan Amit Munshi
1414 39000586780000999 V MARK ENTERPRISES
1415 39000586830001019 SHREE RAM ENTERPRISE



1416 39000586930001002 Surya Tex Prints Private Limited
1417 39000587020000899 GT PAPERS
1418 39000587060000108 SRIBASH BROTHER CONTRACTOR
1419 39000587160000699 RADHE FABRICATORS
1420 39000380580000699 J K TRADING CORPORATION
1421 39000304690000803 SHREE OFFSET
1422 39000124250000304 DUPEN LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.
1423 39000305820001102 SILVER NEST RESTUARANT
1424 39000307960000101 RAGHUPATI PETRO SYNTEX
1425 39000401480000606 SIDHNATH ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
1426 39000342770000199 RATNAPRIYA DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
1427 39000531900000999 NPH TEC
1428 39000536100001007 DRC INFOTECH
1429 39000545600000999 JAGATPAL MAURYA
1430 39000557310001001 BALAJI ROHIDAS WANAKHEDE
1431 39000583060000108 ROYAL NARROW FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
1432 39000583390000199 KONIKA INTIMA PRIVATE LIMITED
1433 39000587700000199 PARMATMA SHUKLA
1434 39000587830000108 M/S.SHREEGANESH & CO
1435 39000588000000999 PANDESARA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
1436 39000588030001099 A D ENTERPRISES
1437 39000588060000999 V MARK ENTERPRISE
1438 39000588370000699 SHIV ELECTRICALS
1439 39000588390000699 SHREE TIRUPATI SCRAPENTERPRISE
1440 39000588410000999 ENVICURE ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
1441 39000588420000305 YAARI HEALTHCARE LLP
1442 39000588430000699 T N ELECTRICALS
1443 39000588680000199 ASHOK PRESSING
1444 39000588730000199 SWASTIK ENTERPRISE
1445 39000588900000910 VARA JEWELS
1446 39000529510000999 JAY SOMNATH ENTERPRISE
1447 39000303080000699 RINA ENTERPRISES
1448 39000533960001019 EXERT  SYSTEMS
1449 39000350040001018 SHAKTI SECURITY
1450 39000542670000999 GREEN FIELD
1451 39000125000000304 VIVID INTERMEDIATES LTD.
1452 39000351730000999 SURAT OFFICERS GYMKHANA
1453 39000537870001001 SANKALP ENTERPIRSE
1454 39000542020000606 SHREE HINDUSTAN FABRICATORS
1455 39000568960000199 BALAJI INDUSTRIES
1456 39000569390001001 MAYURI SILK MILLS
1457 39000585300000108 INNAYA TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
1458 39000589190000699 J P ENGINEERING
1459 39000589740001019 UPASNA ENTERPRISE
1460 39000590020000999 MAHADEV SECURITY SERVICES
1461 39000590300001019 OM JAI ENTERPRISES
1462 39000590320001019 OM JAI ENTERPRISES
1463 39000590340001099 R P ENTERPRISE
1464 39000590480000999 SHREENATH NAMKEENS
1465 39000590730000999 GAURAV EXIM
1466 39000590770001099 MECHIST ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
1467 39000590830000199 The Yarn Factory
1468 39000400020000699 MAA SHAKTI ENGINEERING
1469 39000536700000699 R M Automation
1470 39000523470001099 JAYSHREE RAM ENGINEERING SERVICES
1471 39000550810000910 VAGHASIYA DINESHBHAI VALJIBHAI
1472 39000559560001403 Invitro Speciality Laboratory
1473 39000527130000799 SHREE MOTORS
1474 39000520050001008 LEMON TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE  LIMITED



1475 39000570000000601 BHAGAT MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED
1476 39000573380001099 M P CONSTRUCTION
1477 39000573420000999 JIVRAJ TEA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
1478 39000591550001099 MAHESHWARI DISTRIBUTORS
1479 39000592060001099 CENTURY ALUMINIUM
1480 39000592410000199 RITIK FASHION
1481 39000592710001099 RAVI IMPEX
1482 39000593700000999 PRABHUSURAT BUILDWARES PRIVATE LIMITED
1483 39000523690000399 NOTIONAL SPECIALITIES PRODUCTS CO.
1484 39000341670000011 MATRA AHAR PRIVATE LIMITED
1485 39000139400000699 VICO FORGE PVT. LTD.
1486 39000301160001018 MODERN SECURITY SERVICES
1487 39000312790000601 SHREE GAYTRI HEALD MFG. CO.
1488 39000313690001102 PETITE POINT RESTAURANT
1489 39000518860001001 BHAVANI ENTERPRISE,
1490 39000542420000803 Nimbus Packaging LLP
1491 39000543790000999 PARSHVANATH INDUSTRIES
1492 39000553260001099 UTKARSH SERVICES
1493 39000556880001019 FRESH START CLEANING SOLUTION
1494 39000559110001099 Act Infraport Limited
1495 39000570380000802 PINNACLE PACKAGING
1496 39000573980000910 KG GK JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1497 39000579570000999 DHARMARAJ MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
1498 39000582630001099 GLOBALE TEXTILE MARKET COMMERCIAL AND SERVICE CoOp. SOC LTD
1499 39000587200000999 MOXIT GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
1500 39000590450001099 GHMC PRIVATE LIMITED
1501 39000594390000699 SR ENGINEERS
1502 39000594620001099 KNI ENTERPRISES
1503 39000594910000108 MANGILAL LABOUR CONTRACTOR
1504 39000594950000999 SONY P PANDEY
1505 39000594970000999 M/S DHARMENDRABHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL
1506 39000595000001099 YASH JEMS
1507 39000595330000108 SPARSH SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
1508 39000595370001021 C.P.GAS SERVICE
1509 39000595420000199 BHAGWATI TEXTILES
1510 39000595480000108 EAGLE SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
1511 39000595500001099 VIJAY ENTERPRISES
1512 39000595520000108 AALIDHRA TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
1513 39000595530001099 DHARMAJ SERVICES
1514 39000595540001099 DHARMAJ PROCESSOR
1515 39000595570001099 DHARMAJ INNOTECH
1516 39000595690001099 LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES
1517 39000595820000999 Daamni Industries
1518 39000595940000999 SSS INDUSTRIES
1519 39000596000000606 SRI TECHNO ENGINEERING COMPANY
1520 39000596130000999 AMAR ENTERPRISES
1521 39000596140001099 SADGURU MOTORS
1522 39000518700001001 AMBEDKAR CONSTRUCTION,
1523 39000558820001102 Kansar Hospitality Llp
1524 39000211310000199 SHREE KAY TEX PROCESSOR"S PVT LTD
1525 39000180540000199 SHREE HARI PROCESSORS
1526 39000301440001102 HOTEL APEX
1527 39000518910001102 HOTEL SHEETAL PLAZA
1528 39000537810000108 SANKESHWARA RAYONS PRIVATE LIMITED
1529 39000546140000199 FORMATIVE CREATION
1530 39000590640000108 BGRS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
1531 39000597830000699 OXILON PRIVATE LIMITED
1532 39000598270000999 AAMIN ENTERPRISES
1533 39000598350000199 SANJARI TRADER



1534 39000598610000999 RAM ENTERPRISES
1535 39000598980000999 ASHA J PRAJAPATI
1536 39000598990000199 AAINA SILK MILLS LLP
1537 39000599060000910 SHREE RAM DIAMOND
1538 39000599190000999 FARIN ENTERPRISES
1539 39000599200001099 DP ENTERPRISES
1540 39000599230001007 I-Pangram Digital Services LLP
1541 39000599260000999 JANKI ENTERPRISES
1542 39000599310000910 MEZZARIA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
1543 39000599360000999 HOJIWALA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
1544 39000599450000910 SHREEJI IMPEX
1545 39000599520001099 HASTI ENTARPRISE
1546 39000599600000499 RADHAKRISHNA IMPEX
1547 39000599680001099 REFRESH WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
1548 39000599700000999 STHAPATI DESIGNERS & CONSULTANTS PVT LTD
1549 39000599850000999 PRAKASH T KHER
1550 39000599890000009 EVIKA FOOD
1551 39000600080000009 ATHOS COLLAGEN
1552 39000600090000999 BAPU TRADERS
1553 39000600170001099 99 TACTICS
1554 39000600210000999 HOME MAX INDIA
1555 39000600240000999 TARUNABEN AJAYBHAI PATEL
1556 39000600250001002 DT TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
1557 39000600380000999 NANCY ENTERPRISES
1558 39000600480000910 CRYSTAL GEMS
1559 39000514120001002 KANTILAL & BROS. JEWELLERS
1560 39000115360000199 SHRI LABDHI PRINTS.
1561 39000511650001002 SHREE BABOSA FAB
1562 39000511660001002 Pavitra Saachi Designer Sarees Pvt Ltd
1563 39000514300000107 POOJA TRENDZ PVT. LTD.
1564 39000515910000699 J.K.Builders
1565 39000520030001019 EXPRESS CRANE SERVICES
1566 39000526420001002 VARUN FASHION
1567 39000542250001099 RAJHANS ENTERTAINMENT LLP
1568 39000568720000699 NANA UDYOG
1569 39000582670000999 MAAPHOOLMATI ENTERPRISE
1570 39000585240000199 SATYESH KNITWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED
1571 39000596340001099 LAXMI GEMS
1572 39000596750000499 VR TECHNOCRAFT
1573 39000596810001008 RESOLUTE SOLUTIONS
1574 39000596950000899 BHAGWATI FOUNDATION
1575 39000597070000199 R S ENTERPRISE
1576 39000597100000999 MATUSHREE IMPEX
1577 39000597230000606 JINAL ENGINEERING
1578 39000597300000910 ENSHINE
1579 39000597350000999 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
1580 39000597360000999 Goga Engitech
1581 39000597370000099 VIVAAN HOSPITALITY
1582 39000597480001099 VRUSHAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
1583 39000597550000304 A B CHEMICALS
1584 39000597630001099 ANIL GEMS
1585 39000597640001099 B2C Contracting
1586 39000514160001002 AASHIRWAD SALES
1587 39000351360001002 SUBHASH SAREES & INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
1588 39000350490001002 SANSKRITI FURNISHING
1589 39000578720000108 KONSCIOUS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
1590 39000595070000910 HARVY JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
1591 39000599690000699 DDS ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
1592 39000601210001099 TNS DISTRIBUTION LLP



1593 39000601350001099 PRESIDENCY CARS PRIVATE LIMITED
1594 39000601660000606 BHAGAT RISING INFRAPROJECTS LLP
1595 39000601720001001 FARYL PHARMACEUTICALS LLP
1596 39000601840000699 MECHSMART UTILITY ENGINEERS LLP
1597 39000602190000799 MURLIDHAR RAJARAM PATIL
1598 39000602480000799 S S FORK LIFT SERVICE
1599 39000602550001099 PURE LAB DIAMONDS
1600 39000602670000999 AAMIN ENTERPRISES
1601 39000602690001305 LT DEEPAK GOHIL CHARITABLE TRUST
1602 39000547060000999 SIYARAM SECURITY SERVICES
1603 39000533460000999 KHUSHI FABRICATOR
1604 39000533390000999 SUNITA ENGINEERING
1605 39000547790001019 RCS TRUE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
1606 39000311110000910 K K JEWELS PVT. LTD.
1607 39000340160000107 Kirtiprada Fashions Pvt Ltd
1608 39000342000000199 Satnam Processors Pvt. Ltd.,
1609 39000601630000604 SHANTIKRUPA AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED
1610 39000602970000999 M/S MAMRAJ ADUDAS SWAMI
1611 39000602980000999 M/S MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI
1612 39000603220000108 VISHWESH KNITTING AND DYEING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
1613 39000603500000199 B2C CONTRACTING
1614 39000603510001099 KESHAV CONSTRUCTION
1615 39000603720000799 NEW SHAKTI LOGISTICS
1616 39000603740000304 VITRAG CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
1617 39000603770000899 SEEMA PACKAGING
1618 39000604190001099 BHARAT INTELLIGENCE SECURITY SERVICE
1619 39000604230000999 JAY GURUDEO CREATION
1620 39000604270000108 MAHELWALA INDUSTRIES
1621 39000604320000304 PAM Organics
1622 39000604420000108 CHHOTALAL GULABSIHA VASAVA
1623 39000604700000999 AMAR SHAKTI TECHNO ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
1624 39000604730000399 R K INSULATION
1625 39000107570000199 RINA DYEING & PRINTING WORKS
1626 39000305960000101 AKASH DYE & PTG. MILLS (P) LTD.
1627 39000572010000999 RAMITA ENTERPRISES
1628 39000605020000999 MORAI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
1629 39000605510001099 SHIV SECURITY SERVICE
1630 39000605650000699 SUNFORD VALVES COMPANY
1631 39000605690000999 Tripathi Enterprise
1632 39000605760000199 SALASAR POLYTEX PVT LTD
1633 39000605880000799 Kalptaru Xpress Cargo Private Limited
1634 39000605980001099 Freedom HVAC
1635 39000606080001099 OM PETROLEUM
1636 39000606190001099 HASNAT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
1637 39000606200000205 SUNIL FOOT WEAR
1638 39000606270000999 3A ASSOCIATES INCORPORATED
1639 39000606460000910 MEERA JEWELLERYHOUSE LLP
1640 39000606540000199 RADHIKA RAYON MILLS
1641 39000606620001099 A.VARNEE
1642 39000606650000999 SHRADDHA FIRE AND SAFETY SERVICES
1643 39000606670000699 CHIRAG SINGH
1644 39000563230000802 ASIAN PRINT PACK
1645 39000304980000108 MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1646 39000510420000999 AMIGO Industries
1647 39000522050000599 VISHAL ISPAT
1648 39000536410001009 F K CONSTRUCTION
1649 39000584180000108 BORANA WEAVES LIMITED
1650 39000600620000911 SARVADHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
1651 39000606980000999 SHRI THAKORJI ENTERPRISE



1652 39000607290000999 DEVENDRA MANUBHAI KACHHADIYA
1653 39000608050001099 2ND LANCERS SECURITY SERVICES
1654 39000608490000699 KOTHARI METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
1655 39000608540001019 JAY AMBEY  ENTERPRISE
1656 39000312370000910 S JOGANI EXPORTS PVT. LTD.
1657 39000514290001099 SHAHLON SILK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1658 39000566270000999 JHA FASHION
1659 39000305600000999 KRISHNA EXPORT
1660 39000316570000910 ANAND EXPORTS
1661 39000535950000910 RAIYANI BROTHERS
1662 39000547880000910 PAAVAN GEMS
1663 39000547930000910 KASHYAP MANUFACTURING
1664 39000549770000499 GOPAL DIAMOND
1665 39000566460000910 RIZZA GEMS LLP
1666 39000572680000910 NEETI JEWELLS
1667 39000587190000305 SANIX FORMULATION PRIVATE LIMITED
1668 39000594770000199 LAXMEE CHEMFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
1669 39000610780000002 MILK PALACE FOODS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
1670 39000610810000999 SHRUTI ENTERPRISE
1671 39000611200000999 PRISM PROJECTS
1672 39000611230000999 AKSHARDHAM HALLMARKING CENTRE
1673 39000611430000999 Aayushi Enterprises
1674 39000611850000306 DELSTAR CORPORATION LLP
1675 39000611870000108 INTRAGLOBE APPARELS
1676 39000611880001001 NIRMALA ENTERPRISE
1677 39000612030001099 YJ PETROLEUM
1678 39000612040001001 SHREE INSULTECH
1679 39000612090000108 SIKHORA ENTERPRISE
1680 39000612160000199 YUHISHA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
1681 39000612270000199 GOMTESHWAR SAREES
1682 39000612370001099 GAJENDRA RAMARAJA SINGH
1683 39000612600000699 P3 COATINGS
1684 39000567900001099 GULSHAN SAREES
1685 39000554710000606 ASWATHY ENGINEERING
1686 39000169790000304 CS FINE INTERCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
1687 39000530180000606 SHREE SAI ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS
1688 39000567850001001 S. S. ENGINEERS
1689 39000571920001019 SINGH LABOUR SUPPLIERS
1690 39000573280001099 TABLEWORTH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
1691 39000573530000999 NEMILON METALLIC PRIVATE LIMITED
1692 39000574020000999 GOLDI SUN PRIVATE LIMITED
1693 39000594060000999 EMINENT AUTOCAR PRIVATE LIMITED
1694 39000602790000999 PRABHAT SECURITY FORCE
1695 39000450150001099 PROMPT SERVICES
1696 39000548580000999 SHREE GANESH CORPORATION
1697 39000552400001001 DADHIMATI LABOUR SUPPLIER
1698 39000319250000199 Navya Designer Studio,
1699 39000538660001009 A M BHANDERI
1700 39000580480000999 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES
1701 39000582000000910 CUBE ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
1702 39000590610000606 RAJESHWARI ENGINEERING
1703 39000591310000899 JEWEL PRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
1704 39000597220000999 ASTHA ENTERPRISE
1705 39000599460001099 PAVILION INFOTECH
1706 39000612200000301 BHATIA COLOUR CHEM LIMITED
1707 39000612620001102 SHREE SAI CATERERS
1708 39000612920000108 DISHA WEAVES
1709 39000612940001010 RK FIBERGRID INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
1710 39000612950000108 ZIPLINE



1711 39000612970000999 ANERI SERVICES
1712 39000613020000912 SWASTIK PETROLEUM
1713 39000613140000606 MAA ENTERPRISES
1714 39000613820000606 MANIRATAN MACHINERY
1715 39000613850000999 N C H SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1716 39000613890000910 INGENIOUS CARBON PRIVATE LIMITED
1717 39000613900000910 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
1718 39000613910000910 CREATIVE TECHNOLOGIES
1719 39000614030000999 ANK SOLAR ENERGY
1720 39000614090000606 S. S. INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
1721 39000614300000999 JAFRAN PACKING
1722 39000614320000999 RASHID LOADING & UNLOADING
1723 39000614360000999 A K ENTERPRISE
1724 39000614400000108 KRISHIVDEV TEXTILE PROCESSORS
1725 39000608930000699 TERAHERTZ ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1726 39000208680000005 NAVKAR FOOD PRODUCTS
1727 39000516180000199 PIP INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
1728 39000312520000906 OM KRISHNA PETROLEUM
1729 39000402220000199 ALOK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1730 39000352410001002 Innovative Telecom & Software P Ltd,
1731 39000543610001101 PEOPLES DINE
1732 39000564890000999 NARESH KUMAR
1733 39000597820001099 INVENTAM TECH SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
1734 39000600980000108 MAADHAV PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
1735 39000614060000999 KUBERJEE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
1736 39000614970000599 PURNA PURSHOTTAM EXPORTS
1737 39000615280001018 ANKIT SECURITY SERVICE
1738 39000615370001018 ANKIT SECURITY SERVICE
1739 39000615430000606 S. S. INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
1740 39000615580000699 RUSHABH WIRE INDUSTRIES LLP
1741 39000615600001001 PRAKRITI LANDSCAPE DESIGNER
1742 39000615980001001 AKASH ENTERPRISE
1743 39000616070000606 PIYA BUILDCONE
1744 39000616230001101 HOTEL DE GLANCE
1745 39000616370000108 Vividhaan Text Processors Private Limited
1746 39000616420000910 VIRA IMPEX
1747 39000616430001099 SHIV IMPEX
1748 39000616520000999 M S Enterprise
1749 39000536250001009 VH PT SYSTEM
1750 39000315210001102 MANHARLAL & CO. PVT. LTD.
1751 39000150130000304 NITIN DYE CHEM PVT.LTD.
1752 39000308630000199 SHREE CHAKRADHAR SYNTHETICS
1753 39000352180001002 MS SAKAMBARI SILK MILLAS PVT. LTD.
1754 39000560110000999 Liquid Packers
1755 39000531560000999 Corporate Solutions
1756 39000534200000799 DHAWAL ENTERPRISES
1757 39000579010000899 MANTONE PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
1758 39000594340000606 GOPAL BILLCON
1759 39000606350000999 KNOVATOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
1760 39000615400000911 MEGAMINDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
1761 39000617170001099 ASIANLAB GROWN DIAMONDS LLP
1762 39000617480000999 SARDAJI ENTERPRISES
1763 39000617510000910 RADHIKA IMPEX
1764 39000617590001002 ARNEE AUTOMOBILES
1765 39000617670001099 GOLDEN FALCON KNITS
1766 39000617770001099 MADHAV AGENCIES
1767 39000617790000910 ISHI ENTERPRISE
1768 39000617880000999 PREET ENTERPRISE
1769 39000617980000099 TASHI INDUSTRIES



1770 39000618010000999 SHRADDHA AC SERVICE
1771 39000618110001002 DHANUKA ENTERPRISE
1772 39000618120000199 ASDHIR IMPEX
1773 39000618140000999 LALITA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
1774 39000618240000108 Yogitex Processors
1775 39000618260000199 INDICUT DESIGNS LLP
1776 39000618470000304 SHREE GANESH INDUSTRIES
1777 39000618520000999 JAFRAN PACKING
1778 39000618540000999 A K ENTERPRISE
1779 39000618560000999 HIGHBROW HEALTHCARE
1780 39000178960000699 HI-LIFE TRANSFORMERS
1781 39000203020000199 PRISM MILLS LIMITED
1782 39000538940001099 KRISHNA ELECTRICALS
1783 39000544690001009 ADYA CONSTRUCTION
1784 39000561610000199 Umiya Jari Traders
1785 39000582800000304 AMAL SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED
1786 39000618610000999 HYDERABAD CROP SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
1787 39000619260000906 JGS GLASS INDUSTRIES
1788 39000619410000011 YASHVI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
1789 39000619540000009 ANI FOOD HUB LLP
1790 39000619550001007 DECODEUP PRIVATE LIMITED
1791 39000619710001009 MOGAL AAI CONSTRUCTION-RATANPAR
1792 39000619730001007 GVM TECHNOLOGIES LLP
1793 39000619830000999 S H CONSTRUCTION
1794 39000620230000999 MSV ENTERPRISES (HUF)
1795 39000620260000108 SK ENTERPRISES
1796 39000620300000999 SHOTT AMUSEMENT LIMITED
1797 39000620690000999 SUNILA ENTERPRISES
1798 39000620830000999 M S Enterprise
1799 39000621270001099 OMPRAKASH B VERMA
1800 39000621370000910 KRIVA GEMS
1801 39000312670000402 ASTHA AUTOMOBILES
1802 39000532470001001 SUJATA ENTERPRISES
1803 39000516080001001 ADARSH ASSOCIATE
1804 39000539750001101 ASTEROID INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
1805 39000127910000699 MONESH ENGINEERING
1806 39000214160000107 SHARAD MICRO DYE & ENG WORKS
1807 39000517290000606 PRABHAT DIESEL
1808 39000571880000999 textiles traders co-op service society ltd.
1809 39000598150000999 VISHWAKARMA ENTERPRISES
1810 39000600060000999 NANAVATI EUROCARS PRIVATE LIMITED
1811 39000608430000108 TRUE COLORS LIMITED
1812 39000613320000999 RBS LABOUR SUPPLIER
1813 39000621970001099 KESAR STEEL SUPPLIER
1814 39000622050000999 SHIVANSHU VEHICLES LLP
1815 39000622170000199 OM TEXTILE INDUSTRIES
1816 39000622190000910 ARIES JEWEL
1817 39000623030001009 KRUPA CONSTRUCTION
1818 39000623040000999 NIRMAL ENTERPRISES
1819 39000623210000999 VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED
1820 39000623220000199 Balaji Creation
1821 39000623230001099 CARRYRITE PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
1822 39000623250000999 AADYA GRAPHICS LIMITED
1823 39000623290000199 MAAKRIPA TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
1824 39000623300000999 SHREE JWELS
1825 39000623320001099 GK AUTO
1826 39000623360001009 JAGRUTI INFRASTRUCTURE VAPI PRIVATE LIMITED
1827 39000623560001099 LGD TRADING LLP
1828 39000623600000999 REISHA ENTERPRISE



1829 39000623610000399 MOON CHEMICALS
1830 39000623630001099 SEEMA ENTERPRISES
1831 39000624030000999 PRUDENT SERVICES & SOLUTIONS
1832 39000624200000108 NAVELI CREATION
1833 39000624400000803 QONTRAC PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
1834 39000115310001018 METRO SECURITY SERVICE
1835 39000129270000801 FCG FOUNDRY
1836 39000317950000910 R.JEWEL MFG.
1837 39000601310000999 JAIN CRANE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1838 39000527530001002 STUTI FOODS
1839 39000536550000999 ENN ENN CORP LTD.
1840 39000549910000699 SAI OM ENGINEERING
1841 39000560660001099 Clean Sheen Cleaning Services Private Limited
1842 39000616660000306 RS MANAGEMENT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
1843 39000624740001099 MAHADEV INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
1844 39000625530000999 RUCHI INDUSTRIAL PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED
1845 39000625730001099 ZEAL BUILDERS
1846 39000625850000999 M.K. ENTERPRISE
1847 39000625890000199 RISHABH TEXTILE
1848 39000626150001009 SHIVAY ENGINEERING
1849 39000626180001099 ETHNIC CULTURE
1850 39000626200000205 ASHUTOSH AGRO TEX
1851 39000626220001007 PROSTART ME TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
1852 39000626270000999 NEW BHARAT POWER CONTROL
1853 39000626300000910 KAYRA GEMS
1854 39000626400001099 SHREE HARI DIAMOND
1855 39000626580001099 AROHI ELECTRICAL
1856 39000626880000199 SAMBHAV SILK
1857 39000607520001099 SAKSHI HOSPITALITY SERVICES
1858 39000603810000999 MICRO CRISPR PRIVATE LIMITED
1859 39000618800000999 SHIVSHAKTI ELEVATOR COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
1860 39000620340000910 PITRUCHHAYA BANGLES PRIVATE LIMITED
1861 39000627330000999 MILLENNIUM WRITING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
1862 39000627700000999 RUDRA ENTERPRISES
1863 39000628230000905 SHANTIKRUPA ELECTRIC
1864 39000628240000199 JEEYO TEXTILE
1865 39000628470000999 NILESH ENTERPRISES
1866 39000628510001007 INNOQUAD TECHNOLOGIES LLP
1867 39000628580001401 UI Healing LLP
1868 39000628710000999 BHIM  SECURITY FORCE
1869 39000629010001099 RAKSHAK INTELLIGENCE SECURITY AGENCY
1870 39000621650000999 RD RUDRA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1871 39000219060000403 EVERSHINE MARBLES
1872 39000531100001001 RIZVI LIFTERS
1873 39000307840000606 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL
1874 39000619580000399 UV CHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
1875 39000620640000999 PRATIK ENTERPRISES
1876 39000629520001099 S K ENTERPRISE
1877 39000629950001099 Sehaj Fabricators
1878 39000630280000999 SHREE RANI SATI PACKERS
1879 39000630710000999 GLOBLE ENTERPRISE
1880 39000631150001099 VIVEK PLASTIC
1881 39000631160000999 MARUTI ENTERPRISE
1882 39000631430001002 SHIV SHAKTI SAREE
1883 39000631450000108 OM SAI ENTERPRISE
1884 39000631590000910 PRATIK ORNATE HOUSE
1885 39000544650000910 V. D. GEMS
1886 39000532920000999 SUPREM FIBER GLASS
1887 39000516510001001 CHIRAG ENTERPRISE



1888 39000510500000910 Excel Overseas Pvt.Ltd.
1889 39000553460001001 MANTECH ENGINEERING
1890 39000566780001009 ALKUSH PROPERTIES
1891 39000568540000199 SHREEOM CREATION
1892 39000568590001099 RATAN LIFTER
1893 39000585990000199 PS ENTERPRISE
1894 39000591810000999 RSR INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1895 39000616490000108 VINAYAK LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
1896 39000623530000105 ANKIT CREATIONS
1897 39000628170000999 HARDTEN PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
1898 39000631700001099 M S MAITRI CERAMIC
1899 39000632060000108 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISE
1900 39000632070000910 MAHAVIR IMPEX
1901 39000632110000199 AFRIDA FASHION
1902 39000632130000199 TREXO FAB TEX LLP
1903 39000632180000199 SHIVANI FASHION
1904 39000632210000999 FACS LUBRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED
1905 39000633090000304 BHAVINI PRODUCTS
1906 39000633420000910 KHUSHI GEMS
1907 39000633520001102 7 COLOURS
1908 39000633590001099 RUDRA EXPORTS
1909 39000633740000910 H K DIAMONDS
1910 39000633780000108 KAAJ STUDIO LLP
1911 39000538810000999 Ankit Fibre Glass
1912 39000561370000699 Shree Sai Enterprises
1913 39000352340001002 Allol Srees PvtLtd,
1914 39000525820000199 COLOSPERSE DYES AND INTERMEDIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
1915 39000510080000606 New Mark Enterprise
1916 39000519120000902 RENU WOOD WORKS
1917 39000547380000999 RAJLAXMI DIGITAL
1918 39000549060000606 SHREE ENTERPRISE
1919 39000572290000999 ECOVISION ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES LLP
1920 39000581140001099 SHAH SUMATIBHAI B
1921 39000634720000199 NIRJARA FASHION
1922 39000634730001002 BEST CHOICE
1923 39000634890001019 KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
1924 39000635120000108 JAY GANESH PROCESS
1925 39000635160001099 IBIS POLYMERS LLP
1926 39000635350001018 sp security service
1927 39000635550001099 NK GEMS
1928 39000635610001099 HAR HAR SHAMBHU CONSTRUCTION
1929 39000401420000606 STEEL MASTER INDUSTRIES
1930 39000569810000399 ZALPA ENTERPRISE
1931 39000612910001099 PAN IMPEX
1932 39000555010001099 ETHICS INDIA
1933 39000620020000606 SUMAN TAKSHSHILA FACILITY SERVICE
1934 39000122180001102 ROOPA RESTAURANT
1935 39000530990000999 LAKSHYA TECHNOINFRA PVT.LTD.
1936 39000551360000999 ARHAM SHARE PRIVATE LIMITED
1937 39000633960000999 RELIANT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
1938 39000635930000199 INCITYSTYLE
1939 39000636250001009 S S ENGINEERING SERVICE
1940 39000636310001099 ISH MUHAMMAD
1941 39000636500000199 ADITYA ENTERPRISE
1942 39000636530000108 PRABAL DIGITAL FABRIC STUDIO
1943 39000636740000999 Laljibhai Panchabhai Rank
1944 39000636750000999 FOCUZ MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LLP
1945 39000636770000999 R T ENTERPRISES
1946 39000636890000699 T P ENGINEERING



1947 39000637040001099 SAFFIRE ENTERPRISE
1948 39000190510000009 AVON FLAVORS
1949 39000517570000606 LAKHANI ENGINEERS AND ORGANISATION
1950 39000531640000108 K B CREATION
1951 39000351470001001 CRATIVE AND ALLIED SERVICES
1952 39000523750001001 KONARK ENTERPRISE
1953 39000573090001099 NJ CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
1954 39000588780000999 SUPREME GREEN DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
1955 39000598920001099 BYSON INDIA
1956 39000611700000911 SALWARI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
1957 39000612140000108 VEENA VARIETY
1958 39000637340000999 V M MANIYAR EXPORTS
1959 39000637350001099 B 7 MORE HOSPITALITY
1960 39000637390000999 SHREE PUJA WOVEN SACK PRIVATE LIMITED
1961 39000637860001001 RACHNA ENTERPRISES
1962 39000637980001099 VEERA IMPEX
1963 39000637990001099 AVIRA STAR JEWEL LLP
1964 39000638050001099 AUM DIA TECHNOLOGIES
1965 39000638090000699 PIMCO MACHINES PVT LTD
1966 39000638260000404 ARYAN FIBER GLASS
1967 39000638430001001 SHIVAM LABOUR SUPPLIER
1968 39000638440001019 BHARTI LABOUR SUPPLIERS
1969 39000638460000699 BHAGWATI GLOBAL EXIM
1970 39000638560000108 VIRAT PROCESSORS
1971 39000638840000199 REENA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
1972 39000639030000699 MARUTI ENGINEERING
1973 39000639060000304 ANILKUMAR RAMACHANDRAN PILLAI
1974 39000544600000999 KAPI IMPEX
1975 39000572160001002 DREAM RUCHI LIFESTYLE
1976 39000604380000106 MURARKA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
1977 39000533280001018 SHREE SAI SECURITY FORCE
1978 39000521320000910 CHINTAN IMPEX
1979 39000524400000910 EON JEWELLERY PVT. LTD.
1980 39000526060000199 SUBHANGI FAISHON LLP
1981 39000589250001099 SCANCODE AUTO ID TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
1982 39000599400000108 VREYAAN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
1983 39000606500001001 PLANING POINT
1984 39000608160000305 PHARMARX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
1985 39000629840000606 ASIAN ENGINEERING VISION PRIVATE LIMITED
1986 39000633760001099 ADHYEY BROTHERS
1987 39000636150000999 GLOBE MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
1988 39000639230000108 AAVARAN
1989 39000639420000606 SHREE KASHIBAA INDUSTRIES
1990 39000639770000108 MEERAA
1991 39000640160000199 SHREE NAND DYEING
1992 39000640190000999 HAZIRA CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION PRIVATE LIMITED
1993 39000640200001101 NRICH SKYOTEL
1994 39000640410000999 JAI MAHAKAL & CO.
1995 39000640610001009 PERFECT ENTERPRISE
1996 39000640650001099 UNITECH VALVES & AUTOMATION
1997 39000640810000999 DNA SECURITY SERVICES
1998 39000640860000999 JAY JALARAM PLASTICS INDUSTRIES
1999 39000641010000999 JAGGU ENTERPRISE
2000 39000641120000199 RACHNA CREATION
2001 39000641290001099 JAY KHODIYAR CONSTRUCTION
2002 39000641430000304 S.B. PROTECT CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
2003 39000641450001099 M VINOD & CO
2004 39000641530000304 AFFORD DIGITAL INKS
2005 39000641570001099 PATEL CONSULTANCY



2006 39000641580000108 SHREE MARUTI ENTERPRISE
2007 39000641600001018 Sp Security Service
2008 39000641610001099 SUYASH AYURVEDA
2009 39000577990000199 GULSHAN NAKIS
2010 39000547160000910 MAHI EXPORTS
2011 39000602750000606 ATCO ENGINEER PRIVATE LIMITED
2012 39000615000000899 THE PAPER WRAPPER
2013 39000641990001099 YADAV FABRICATORS
2014 39000642070001099 MUNJANI AUTO LLP
2015 39000642130000699 Shree Ganesh Sheet Metal Works
2016 39000642140000699 KUSUM SANTOSH YADAV
2017 39000642210000199 DHRISH INDUSTRIES
2018 39000642320000999 MAHIMA DRUMS MANUFACTURING CO
2019 39000642390000999 HERCULES PLASTIC PRIVATE LIMITED
2020 39000642430001009 MARUTI INFRA PROJECT
2021 39000642510001099 RAMESHWAR CORPORATION
2022 39000642530001099 MANAS MANPOWER SERVICES
2023 39000642540000999 JAY HOSPITALITY
2024 39000642550000910 JBDIANET LLP
2025 39000642590000910 ABHINANDAN GEMS
2026 39000642620000108 KRISHNA SYNTHETICS
2027 39000147330000999 JAKHARIA BOOK MFG COMPANY
2028 39000601420000199 ABHIVADAN DESIGNER
2029 39000625390000009 MG SPICES
2030 39000316680000910 HARIKRISHNA GEMS
2031 39000512820001002 COSMO ELECTRICALS
2032 39000186570000803 CHHABARIA TEXTILE PROCESSORS PVT. LTD.
2033 39000318680000099 NUTRACARE INTERNATIONAL
2034 39000530900000999 MEET ENTERPRISE
2035 39000538630000606 Hiren Gajendrabhai Desai
2036 39000546370001001 KULSHEKHAR INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD
2037 39000560450000802 Indira Creation
2038 39000570820000999 ROHIT REFRATECH LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
2039 39000578660000199 3STAGE PRIVATE LIMITED
2040 39000594050000999 PRINTILE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2041 39000612250000910 BHANDERI LAB GROWN PRIVATE LIMITED
2042 39000618980000999 SCULPTORIS INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
2043 39000641870001001 SP INSTRUMENTATION & ENGINEERS
2044 39000649320001099 DIMPALBEN JIGNESHKUMAR SUREJA
2045 39000649420001099 MUKESHBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL
2046 39000649480001099 BHARVAD VELABHAI NATHABHAI
2047 39000649580000912 RK PETROLEUM
2048 39000649590000999 PURVIBEN KALPESHBHAI DESAI
2049 39000649600000199 AADYA DYEING MILLS
2050 39000649720001099 ANAGH PRECAST
2051 39000649760000606 SEBU INSULETION GIDUT FABRICATION PROPRIETOR ARSHAD ABDULKHALID ANSARI
2052 39000649860000999 SHANVI ENTERPRISE
2053 39000649890001099 DHOLAKIA TECHNOLOGIES LLP
2054 39000208040001102 BHAGYODAY RESTAURANT
2055 39000514970001099 AMI CONTROL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
2056 39000222570000999 MAXIMA FRP PRODUCT
2057 39000539090000999 HEMA AUTOMATION.
2058 39000542500000999 R S ELECTRICAL
2059 39000554390001019 GLOBAL SERVICES
2060 39000570410000699 R K ENGINEERING WORKS
2061 39000588760000199 MAHAMANTRA SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
2062 39000611460000999 NIKITA ENTERPRISE
2063 39000613480000911 KRIIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2064 39000613830000910 SHREE OPTIMUM DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED



2065 39000627490000606 SRI DEVKI & SONS
2066 39000639620000108 KSS SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
2067 39000650860000999 PROTON POWER SERVICE
2068 39000652510000999 kanishka enterprise
2069 39000652580001099 N N ENTERPRISE
2070 39000652590000699 Synergy Manpower Solution
2071 39000653100000108 RAMA IMPRINT
2072 39000653310000999 SILVASSA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
2073 39000653450001099 DOLPHIN
2074 39000653970000605 JK FILES & ENGINEERING LIMITED
2075 39000654090000108 TIRUPATI FASHION
2076 39000654230000999 OM SAI ENTERPRISE
2077 39000654330000999 PAWANPUTRA ENTERPRISE
2078 39000654350000999 SHREE NAVNATH ENTERPRISE
2079 39000654390000999 JAY JAGDAMBA ENTERPRISE
2080 39000654580000912 DRM TRANSPORT CO RO
2081 39000654590000099 ASHISH SINGH
2082 39000654600000999 GAJANAND ENTERPRISE
2083 39000654620000999 STAR ECOPACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
2084 39000654640000599 SHAILESH R DHODI
2085 39000654650000699 ANUP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2086 39000654660000999 GURUKRUPA TRANSPORT
2087 39000654670000604 MAGNIFY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2088 39000654680000002 Goloka Dairy Products Private Limited
2089 39000654690000999 SAILEELA ENTERPRISE
2090 39000654700001001 SHREEJI MAN POWER AGENCY
2091 39000654730001099 SHREE MAHANT GEMS
2092 39000654770000999 MAA DASHAMA ENTERPRISE
2093 39000654780000999 DHARMA LANDSCAPING
2094 39000654850000999 MARUTI ENTERPRISE
2095 39000654860000899 RAAJVI PACKAGING
2096 39000654870000999 MEGH ENTERPRISE
2097 39000654880000099 BAIJAY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
2098 39000654910000606 FLOW CHEM PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED
2099 39000654930001099 SHREE GAMDEVI ENTERPRISES
2100 39000654940000999 SOVEREIGN CHEMICALS AND COSMETICS
2101 39000654960001099 SAYOK ENTERPRISE
2102 39000654990001099 SHREE MAHAVIR SALES CORPORATION
2103 39000655000001099 SHIVA ENTERPRISE
2104 39000655020000999 DOMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2105 39000655030001099 P V CONTRACTOR
2106 39000655050000999 SP INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2107 39000655060000108 OM VINYLS PRIVATE LIMITED
2108 39000655070001099 SHREE DATTGURU ENTERPRISE
2109 39000655080001099 SHREE SAINATH ENTERPRISE
2110 39000655090000205 RAJSHREE POLYPACK LIMITED
2111 39000655120000699 MAHAKAL ENTERPRISE
2112 39000655170000999 OM ENTERPRISE
2113 39000655180000999 SAI KRUPA TRANSPORT
2114 39000655190001099 SAIBABA ENTERPRISE
2115 39000655210001019 AAKASH AGENCY
2116 39000655220000999 ARBUDA ENTERPRISE
2117 39000655230000305 VEN PETROCHEM & PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
2118 39000655240001099 SHIVANI ENTERPRISES
2119 39000655250000999 HINGLAJ ENTERPRISE
2120 39000655260000999 RELIABLE MANPOWER SERVICE
2121 39000655270000699 PARAS PUMP PRIVATE LIMITED
2122 39000655280000999 REGENT PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
2123 39000655290000602 KIPRA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED



2124 39000655300000999 STARPLAST INDIA
2125 39000655320000999 SUDIKSHA ENTERPRISE
2126 39000655330000910 RADIUM CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
2127 39000655360000205 MANGAL RUBBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2128 39000655380000999 MAA KAMAKSHA ENTERPRISE
2129 39000655400000999 JANARDAN YADAV
2130 39000655410000999 RAJENDRA YADAV
2131 39000655420000999 DIVAKARAN STORAGE AND HANDLING SYSTEMS PVT LTD
2132 39000655470000304 EBURON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
2133 39000655480000999 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
2134 39000655490000108 FABLINO TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
2135 39000655510000699 Blessing Engineering Private Limited
2136 39000655520000699 AVION EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
2137 39000655530000699 MUTUAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2138 39000655540000999 UNEX PROFILES
2139 39000655560000999 RAHUL UMASHANKAR BHARTI
2140 39000655570000999 HELLY ENTERPRISES
2141 39000655580000999 SAANVI BUILD CON
2142 39000655610000699 PATEL ASSOCIATES
2143 39000655620001099 JAKER NABISAB SHAIKH
2144 39000655630001099 P. H. CHAMUDIYA
2145 39000655640001099 SHAH PACKAGING
2146 39000655650001001 SUNRISE ENTERPRISE
2147 39000655690001099 JHAVERI SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2148 39000655710000999 MANISHA PHARMO PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
2149 39000655720000999 SOHONI METAL CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
2150 39000655730000999 Sarvangini Enterprise
2151 39000655780000999 BABULAL PRATAPJI RAJPUROHIT
2152 39000655790001099 LIFE SAVING MULTI SPEACIALITY SERVICES
2153 39000655810000306 MAVANI CHEMICALS PVT LTD
2154 39000655840000999 MOLDEX INDUSTRIES
2155 39000655860000999 GOLDEN METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
2156 39000655880000108 Rainbow Processes
2157 39000655910000204 SHRI VEER RUBBER PRODUCTS
2158 39000655950001099 RELIABLE SECURITY SERVICE
2159 39000655960000506 VEER HANUMAN ENTERPRISES
2160 39000656020001099 PATEL INFRACORE
2161 39000656070000504 NEW INDIA EXTRUSIONS PVT. LTD.
2162 39000656090000499 RASHTRIYA METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2163 39000656100000699 MAXIMUS STORAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2164 39000656110000108 MANISH ENTERPRISE
2165 39000656120001099 SHANKAR ENTERPRISES
2166 39000656170000999 UNIQUE ENTERPRISES
2167 39000656220001099 JAY MAATA JI ENTERPRISE
2168 39000656230001099 SHAKTIMAAN ENTERPRISE
2169 39000656290000999 BHAVNA ENTERPRISE
2170 39000656300001001 UMESH M JOSHI
2171 39000656330000999 HITECH CORPORATION LIMITED
2172 39000656340000606 Highborn Flanges & Fittings (India) Private Limited
2173 39000656370000899 Sigma Packwell Industries
2174 39000656390000999 DHYEY ENTERPRISE
2175 39000510380001101 Ms.Kailash Sweet "N"Restaurant
2176 39000514780001001 MYCOR HUMAN CAPITAL SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
2177 39000308480001002 ANAVIL PETROLIUM
2178 39000529580001001 SPAN RESOURCES
2179 39000518150000606 VASANT SERVICE STATION
2180 39000227400000304 BHANSALI PACKING SERVICE
2181 39000511450001099 NEW AGE FAB TECHNOLOGIES PVT.LTD.
2182 39000539010001099 NJ REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



2183 39000554680001019 ADITYA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
2184 39000565140000999 RUTSARYA WATER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
2185 39000597080001009 VAMA CONSTRUCTION CO
2186 39000612770001019 SEAFISH DIVING AND ENGINEERING SERVICES
2187 39000618360000999 PACKBRIGHT CORRUGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
2188 39000624140000999 SIGMA SHINE SOLUTION
2189 39000641340001018 Sp Security Service
2190 39000657350000606 Speed 4 Prefab Solutions Private Limited
2191 39000657860000009 MORRIKO PURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
2192 39000657970000699 B,RIGHT TUBE INDUSTRY
2193 39000658230000999 DINESH ENTERPRISE
2194 39000658300001099 JAY JALARAM ENTERPRISE
2195 39000658320001099 HITESH ARUN PRASAD SHAH
2196 39000658460001002 RAJWADI MENS WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED
2197 39000658490001002 RAJWADI EMPORIUM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
2198 39000658600001099 Om Sai Packaging
2199 39000658770000999 KANTILAL JOSHI
2200 39000658880001099 SHROTRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
2201 39000658910001002 CLASSIC
2202 39000658940000399 GOPI INDUSTRIES
2203 39000659250000606 S KAYY ENGINEERS
2204 39000659270001099 EXCEL ADHESIVE TAPES PRIVATE LIMITED
2205 39000659300000699 PRIYAM ENTERPRISE
2206 39000659500000601 NATIONAL TEXTILE ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES
2207 39000659690000999 HEM ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
2208 39000659700001019 SUNSHINE ENTERPRISE
2209 39000659710000999 JUPITER COMPLETE MANPOWER SOLUTION
2210 39000660080001099 A K DIAMOND
2211 39000660090000199 SONI VERMA LABOUR CONTRACTOR
2212 39000660120000199 SHREE GANESH PACKING
2213 39000660140000199 SHREE SAI PACKING
2214 39000660200000199 SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK PACKING
2215 39000660220000606 QUALITY GEARS
2216 39000660240000305 K PATEL PHYTO EXTRACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2217 39000660300001099 SHIV ENTERPRISES
2218 39000660370000199 BAJRANG ENTERPRISE
2219 39000660470000999 RAJ ENTERPRISES
2220 39000660500000607 SUN POLYMER & ENG INDUSTRIES
2221 39000660580001099 VIJAY ENTERPRISES
2222 39000660590000899 OM INDUSTRIES
2223 39000660630000899 HARSH PACKAGING
2224 39000660690000801 N R AGARWAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2225 39000660720000999 GUJRAT CANS WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
2226 39000660820000399 VALIANT ORGANICS LIMITED
2227 39000660850000699 ROLYCAB INDUSTRIES
2228 39000660930000999 SAI ELECTRICALS
2229 39000661080000999 HETVI ENTERPRISES
2230 39000661410000199 BOOM CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
2231 39000661460000602 DURAND FORMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
2232 39000661510001099 AQSA POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
2233 39000661540000101 SANTOSH AMARJEET SINGH
2234 39000661560000999 PRATIBHA ENTERPRISE
2235 39000661610000999 KAUSHAL AGENCY
2236 39000661620000999 LAJJA AGENCY
2237 39000661770000105 GLOBALJOBSTREET
2238 39000661780000899 NAVKAR TUBES AND CORES
2239 39000661790000899 R R PAPER PRODUCTS
2240 39000661800001099 AKHILESH INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
2241 39000661850001099 VICHARE ENTERPRISE



2242 39000661890001099 DHODI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2243 39000661900000999 NAVDEEP PRODUCTS
2244 39000661910001099 VAPI MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2245 39000661920001099 SARVSHRESHTH CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2246 39000661940000999 SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
2247 39000662000000606 RUBY INFRA PROJECTS
2248 39000662040000801 RIYO PARAPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
2249 39000662060000606 RP MECH ENGINEERS
2250 39000662070000204 RDS ENTERPRISES
2251 39000662130000999 ROYAL STAFFING SERVICES LLP
2252 39000662170000999 PD ENTERPRISES
2253 39000662290000602 CENTRAL MACHINERY AND PLASTIC PRODUCTS
2254 39000662380001099 GAYATRI ENTERPRISES
2255 39000662420000999 SHREE RAM ENTERPRISE
2256 39000662450000999 Aviraj Enterprise
2257 39000662500000899 SHRI PARSHWANATH CONTRACTOR
2258 39000662560001099 ANJANEYA ENTERPRISES
2259 39000662790000999 MAMMAL INDUSTRIES
2260 39000662820001002 SHREE AMBA TRADING WHOLESALE DEPOT
2261 39000662850000999 OZICO FOOD
2262 39000662860000801 JANI SALES  PRIVATE LIMITED
2263 39000662900000999 HARDCASTLE PETROFER PRIVATE LIMITED
2264 39000662920000999 BHAVIN H BHANDARI
2265 39000662990001099 JAYESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI DHANARIYA
2266 39000663280000199 ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED
2267 39000663320000108 AKRIT APPARELS
2268 39000663420001099 GUNATIT DIAMOND
2269 39000663440000605 RALLI AGROTECH LIMITED
2270 39000663450001099 TIMEX ART DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED
2271 39000663470000304 RAJ BORAX PRIVATE LIMITED
2272 39000663510000205 CORAPLAST INDUSTRIES
2273 39000663520000999 MUJIBURRAHMAN MOHD WAKIL
2274 39000663550001099 JOSHI LABOUR SERVICE
2275 39000663670000399 CREST HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED
2276 39000663810000699 PMP POLARIS INFRA LLP
2277 39000663870001099 S. N. ENTERPRISES
2278 39000663890000204 DASHMESH RUBBER PRODUCTS
2279 39000663900000204 A K RUBBER
2280 39000663910000204 DASHMESH RUBBER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2281 39000664030000204 MITSUFUKU COMPOUND PRIVATE LIMITED
2282 39000664040000399 HONEST CHEMICALS
2283 39000664090000899 YASH PACKERS
2284 39000664110000699 KAWA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
2285 39000664140000999 MISHA CONSULTANCY
2286 39000664160000205 TECHNO TARP AND POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
2287 39000664210000305 DANESH LABOUR SUPPLIER
2288 39000664260000305 TASHVI HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT LLP
2289 39000664280000699 TECHNO GEAR WORKS PVT LTD
2290 39000664310000699 SUPREME INDUSTRIAL WORKS
2291 39000664320001099 M M PLASTOWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
2292 39000664360000899 RIDDHI PRINT AND PACK PVT LTD
2293 39000664400000999 SALVAVIDAS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
2294 39000664410000199 VIRADI FASHION LLP
2295 39000664470000999 D S Modular
2296 39000664510000999 DEE TECH ALU CAN CO
2297 39000664530000999 OM SAI LABOUR CONTRACTOR
2298 39000664610000599 BRASS COPPER AND ALLOY (INDIA) LIMITED
2299 39000664620000205 TIPCO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2300 39000664630000205 AUTOTECH-SIRMAX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



2301 39000664640000205 GEOTECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2302 39000664660000999 ABHISHRI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
2303 39000664680000999 S Y SAB AND CONTRACTOR
2304 39000664730000999 SHILPA BAGOANE
2305 39000664800001099 BIGBLOC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
2306 39000664870000999 HARIOM ENTERPRISES
2307 39000664890000009 FOODS AND INNS LIMITED
2308 39000665080000699 K P SINGH ENGINEERING WORKS
2309 39000665090001099 CRIS COATERS
2310 39000665120000999 KRUPA CHATON MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
2311 39000665130000999 ASHAPURA ENTERPRISE
2312 39000665140001099 RELIANCE POLYESTER LIMITED
2313 39000665190001009 SHETH ENTERPRISE
2314 39000665210001002 KALPTARU AGRO FOOD PRODUCTS
2315 39000665220001099 KARMNATH GEMS LLP
2316 39000665240001099 SHIVJI DIAM LLP
2317 39000665250001099 SHIVSHAKTI DIAM MANUFACTURING LLP
2318 39000665260001099 PARVATI DIAMOND MANUFACTURING LLP
2319 39000665290000901 LUCKY PLY AND LAMINATES
2320 39000665320000999 ADVANCE COMPUTERS
2321 39000665410000999 SAI ENTERPRISES
2322 39000665420000199 JK FABTEX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2323 39000665440000606 TECHPRO ENGINEERING
2324 39000665450000999 Priya Enterprise
2325 39000665470001099 NAVDURGA ENTERPRISE
2326 39000665510001099 HITESH BHARATBHAI BAKRIWALA HUF
2327 39000665660001099 DWIJ POLYMERS
2328 39000665760000905 DEVARSHI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2329 39000665770000999 ROVER WRITING INSTRUMENTS
2330 39000665790000304 ALLIANCE CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
2331 39000665840000910 ECO STAR
2332 39000665860000999 YASH CORPORATION
2333 39000665950000911 NETIZENS TECHNOLOGIES
2334 39000665960001018 YASH MANPOWER FACILITY
2335 39000665970000108 ROOPFAB INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2336 39000665990000204 ADVANCE RUBBER INDUSTRIES
2337 39000666010000699 ORTHOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
2338 39000666020000199 Tourister Enterprises
2339 39000666030000108 DHARAM SYNTHETICS LIMITED
2340 39000666060001099 CARZSPA AUTOFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED
2341 39000666140000103 Mytex India Silk Mills Pv t Ltd
2342 39000666160001019 SWATI ENTERPRISES
2343 39000666170000305 ESSENZAA NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED
2344 39000666190001099 DIMA PRODUCTS
2345 39000666200001006 RAJSHREE ROADLINES
2346 39000519340001001 SARTHI CRANES & CARGO
2347 39000127440000801 DAMAN GANGA PAPER MILLS PVT. LTD.
2348 39000150900000299 SANGIR PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
2349 39000544160001001 N R SHARMA & CO.
2350 39000544610000999 SHREE BHAVANI IMPEX
2351 39000551410001003 AUM INSURANCE BROKERS PVT. LTD.
2352 39000568690001099 JAY APPAREL
2353 39000576420000999 SHIVAM HVAC
2354 39000602140000799 EVIFY LOGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2355 39000607360001099 D M RAO CONSULTANCY & SECURITY SERVICE
2356 39000618430000802 GREENCHILLI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
2357 39000626820001099 SHREE CONSTRUCTION SURAT
2358 39000634790000199 AARJE TEXWORK LLP
2359 39000636430000999 MERIL MEDICAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED



2360 39000641940000602 AMI ELECTRICALS
2361 39000642340000606 INSTANT ENGINEERING SERVICES
2362 39000642420001009 PENTRACON
2363 39000666300000999 SNV POLYPLAST INDUSTRIES LLP
2364 39000666340000606 LAXMI ENGINEERING WORKS
2365 39000666370000599 MERCURE METALS AND ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
2366 39000666770000108 G M FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
2367 39000667040000999 MANISHA PACKAGING
2368 39000667050000699 ADROIT  MANUFACTURING COMPANY
2369 39000667110000108 FIBRO LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED
2370 39000667650001001 VIHJI SEDHAJI CHAUHAN
2371 39000667880001301 SHANKER EDUCATION TRUST
2372 39000668080000999 MAMTA ENTERPRISE
2373 39000668090000304 TECHNO PLASTIMER
2374 39000668100001499 BRULON INTERNATIONAL
2375 39000668110000999 PRANAVKUMAR PRIYAVADAN DIXIT
2376 39000668130000999 D P MEDIA LINE
2377 39000668160000902 OMFURN INDIA LIMITED
2378 39000668350000799 TRAYM
2379 39000668370001099 PATEL GARDEN
2380 39000668410000699 TERMINAL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
2381 39000668500000999 ANAND ENTERPRISE
2382 39000668520001099 HARRYSON INFO-TECH PVT. LTD
2383 39000668540000910 YASH DIAM
2384 39000668570000910 HASTMILAP PRIVATE LIMITED
2385 39000668660000699 SUPERCRAFT FABRICATORS & ENGINEERING LLP
2386 39000668670000699 TUCSON HYDROCONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED
2387 39000668750000399 LAXMI POLYADDITIVES
2388 39000669220000999 BHARGAV ENTERPRISE
2389 39000669240001008 LOGICWIND TECHNOLOGIES LLP
2390 39000669250000910 S. JOGANI GEMS
2391 39000669260001099 BHAVIN YASHVANT SHAH
2392 39000669270001099 SHREE MAHAKALI ENTERPRISE
2393 39000669280000999 SINGH INDUSTRIAL PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED
2394 39000669300000999 ANJNI LABOUR SERVICE
2395 39000669330000999 MITESH NARENDRABHAI SHAH
2396 39000669360000699 MIROTEC CORPORATION
2397 39000669400000499 LAXMI SPUN PIPE
2398 39000669420000699 MICROFILT INDIA PVT LTD
2399 39000669460000199 SHREEJI NF LLP
2400 39000669490001099 EVERFLO SERVICES
2401 39000669560000199 ASHA EXPORTS
2402 39000669570000499 APOLLO SPUN PIPE
2403 39000669590001099 CHETAN BIPINCHANDRA THAKKAR HUF
2404 39000669600000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISES
2405 39000656540001019 SHANTI ENTERPRISE
2406 39000538840001009 SUMERU INFRA SOLUTION
2407 39000300650000699 PRAGATI INDUSTRIES
2408 39000668120000205 SHAH HOMEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
2409 39000512190001002 Pushpa Agency
2410 39000521150001099 RSM ASTUTE CONSULTING (GUJ) PVT. LTD.
2411 39000536530001002 R D GOLDEN JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2412 39000577190000199 NIRMAL VASUNDHARA PRIVATE LIMITED
2413 39000577870000910 CIYAZA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2414 39000580390000999 RISHIKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2415 39000584930001009 S & A INFRA
2416 39000609020001008 TestGrid Labs Inc
2417 39000638380000910 SILVERSTAR DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
2418 39000660950000999 DHANI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED



2419 39000666860000999 LOGIX BUILT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
2420 39000669850000205 ANUPAM DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED
2421 39000669870000699 SANDEEP S. SHIVLE
2422 39000669900000699 JOHN-TECH ENGINEERS
2423 39000669940000899 SWEET OM
2424 39000669970000699 MEW ENG WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
2425 39000670000000999 SHASHI ENTERPRISES
2426 39000670030001020 PADMAVATI LOGISTICS
2427 39000670050000999 SHIV ENTERPRISES
2428 39000670180001002 STAUNCH PHARMA
2429 39000670490000108 ASHUOM ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
2430 39000670510000999 rinaben satoshkumar kadwane
2431 39000670630000999 Hariom Metal & Tubes
2432 39000670730000899 PARAM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
2433 39000671050000101 Kapeesh Knitfab LLP
2434 39000671070000999 VKS REFRACTORIES
2435 39000671120000999 Rishita Enterprise
2436 39000671210000699 TECHPIONEER ENGINEERING CO
2437 39000671250000999 EHSANI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
2438 39000671260000999 EHSANI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
2439 39000671360000699 STAR REDRAWERS PRIVATE LIMITED
2440 39000671450000606 SANTO ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
2441 39000671460000304 KEAUM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
2442 39000671480000999 HELI POLYMERS
2443 39000671550000999 KIRTI ALLOYS STEEL CAST
2444 39000671610000999 JAY AMBE LABOUR SUPPLIER
2445 39000671620000108 MANMOHAK FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
2446 39000671630000999 HARVI SURVEYORS & ENGINEERS
2447 39000671640000108 MANMOHAK IMPEX
2448 39000671670000108 LABDHI APPARELS
2449 39000671770001099 MARUTI SERVICES
2450 39000671780000999 SUPREME NONWOVEN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2451 39000671800000999 SUPREME NONWOVEN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2452 39000671810000604 RADHIKA OPTO ELECTRONICS LIMITED
2453 39000671820000905 RADHIKA OPTO ELECTRONICS LIMITED-UNIT-20
2454 39000671910001099 PGS ENTERPRISES HUF
2455 39000671930000999 ASTRO OPTICS PVT LTD
2456 39000672060000305 UMA ENTERPRISE
2457 39000672080000999 MOHINI SERVICES
2458 39000672100000108 SOLA TEX
2459 39000672140000699 MTPI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2460 39000672170001099 H P ELECTRICAL
2461 39000672250000699 GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION
2462 39000672260001099 SQUARE CONSTRUCTION
2463 39000672270000199 Vivaanta Fashion LLP
2464 39000672280000602 VIDHYUT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
2465 39000672290001099 RAJKUMAR CHANDRIKA PASWAN
2466 39000672310001099 Archna Electrical Works
2467 39000672430000099 R K CASHEW COMPANY
2468 39000672440001099 SHIV ENTERPRISE
2469 39000672490000999 AVAKASH AUTOMATION
2470 39000672510001099 MAHADEVA ENTERPRISES
2471 39000672750001019 SANGITA ENTERPRISE
2472 39000672790000108 SNEH MILAN SAREES
2473 39000672940000199 Siyashree Textiles
2474 39000672950001099 NBA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2475 39000673010000605 RPT EVERGREEN TECHNOLOGIES LLP
2476 39000673020000199 BALAM TEX
2477 39000673060000108 GURU KRUPA TEX



2478 39000673080000108 SANT KRUPA TEX
2479 39000673090001008 TECHSTREAM SERVICES LLP
2480 39000673130000108 MADHURA TRADING
2481 39000673260000606 HUTOXI RAYMOND CHOTHIA
2482 39000673270000910 LOVE IN DIAMONDS
2483 39000673290000199 Anivarya Trendz
2484 39000673300000199 Ankdip Creation
2485 39000673370000999 M B DOBARIYA
2486 39000673380000699 NEW LINE PIPING
2487 39000673390000912 VIHAAN ENTERPRISE
2488 39000673400000910 R V ORNAMENTS
2489 39000673420000999 PUNMARAM C SIYAK
2490 39000567470000999 Dev Infra
2491 39000607600000910 GROWGREEN DIAMOND LLP
2492 39000352220001001 Mayu Instrumentation & Electrical Contractor,
2493 39000584120000910 SHISH JEWELS  LIMITED
2494 39000306630000199 SANKALP DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PVT. LT.
2495 39000634680000199 MYCITI 360 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2496 39000212720000199 ESS PEE INDUSTRIES (GUJARAT) LTD.
2497 39000304970000913 SATKAR AUTOMOBILES
2498 39000538680001018 FORCE STAR SECURITY SERVICES
2499 39000549300000910 GNS JEWELLERY
2500 39000550140001009 MS SIYARAM ENGINEERING
2501 39000557090000099 Concept Medical Research Private Limited
2502 39000607850000108 MALIKA ARJUN FASHION
2503 39000611500000999 CHETAK SECURITY SERVICE
2504 39000629960000606 ANIS INSPECTION INDIA LLP
2505 39000655820000999 SVR GREEN ENVIRONMENT
2506 39000659960000999 SNS ASSET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2507 39000664960000999 GMDIAMOND INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2508 39000673700000599 GUJARAT METALS & ALLOYS
2509 39000673750000108 RAMDEV TEX
2510 39000674250000999 MAA SHARDE ENTERPRISE
2511 39000674470000108 JAQ-CAD TEXFAB (INDIA) PVT LTD
2512 39000674490000999 DILEEP KUMAR RAWAT
2513 39000674500000699 STEEL CASE
2514 39000674600000304 SYNOVATIC INDIA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
2515 39000674650000108 TRIMURTI TWINS CORPORATIO N
2516 39000674690001099 PATEL NATVERLAL CHINUBHAI & CO
2517 39000674710001099 GUJARAT ANGADIA SERVICES
2518 39000674730000699 SWETA INDUSTRIES
2519 39000674770001099 MADHAV PRINTERS
2520 39000674790000305 AGUSTO FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2521 39000674800001018 SHIVAM INDUSTRIAL SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
2522 39000674830000301 GANESH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
2523 39000674840000999 M K CONTRACT
2524 39000674850000899 GLOBAL ECOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
2525 39000674900001101 KALPTARU HOSPITALITY
2526 39000674910000999 SHREE KARSAN MODI
2527 39000675000000999 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
2528 39000675090000105 EMPIRE SILK WVG INDUSTRIES
2529 39000675100000105 EMPILON FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
2530 39000675130000910 KHUSHAL GEMS
2531 39000675200000301 SUN INDUSTRIES
2532 39000675210000301 SARIGAM INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
2533 39000675240000108 JAI SOMNATH SIZERS
2534 39000675260000999 MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE
2535 39000675270000108 RADICAL YARN
2536 39000675400000108 ARK TEXTILE



2537 39000675460000999 ABJPU7209B
2538 39000675470000999 UDAYBHAN S UPADHYAY
2539 39000675540001102 MR. MISCHIEF RESTAURANTS
2540 39000675680000108 LAVKUSH YARN
2541 39000675720000999 SAINATH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
2542 39000675740001099 PEER MOHAMMAD
2543 39000675760000699 FORCE ACTUATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
2544 39000675790000999 JAI RESEARCH FOUNDATION
2545 39000675800000902 AALL HOEM SUPER MART LIMITED
2546 39000675810001099 LIFE STYLE CONSTRUCTION
2547 39000675820000199 WESTERN EXPORTS
2548 39000675880001099 SARITA SAGAR SANKUL TRUST
2549 39000675890000199 BALAJI FASHION
2550 39000676190001099 BHUMIKA CLEAN AND CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
2551 39000676270001008 Matrix Networks and Solutions
2552 39000676330001021 SURAT GAS TRANSPORT CO.
2553 39000676340001007 WEBIOTS WEB CREATORS LLP
2554 39000676370000704 VIJAYBAHADUR MUSAI PAL
2555 39000676430001018 NAMO BHAGBATE PRIVATE LIMITED
2556 39000676440001019 PATEL ENTERPRIZE
2557 39000676550000606 SHIV ENTERPRISE
2558 39000676570001099 IMPACT INFRASTRUCTURE
2559 39000676580000108 K K SILK MILLS LIMITED
2560 39000676650000699 LATHIA RUBBER MFG CO PVT LTD
2561 39000676700001009 KENA INFRASTRUCTURE
2562 39000676780001099 HEER FASHION
2563 39000676790001009 OM ENTERPRIESES
2564 39000676820001099 ADG FILTER SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
2565 39000676850000105 RAM KRISHNA TEXTILES
2566 39000676880001099 TEJ JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2567 39000676890001099 HINDUSTAN POLY WEAVE
2568 39000677010000606 ANSU ENGINEERING
2569 39000677140000606 DHANLAXMI OFFSET
2570 39000677220000999 SALONY ENTERPRISE
2571 39000677230000999 SHIV SHAKTI TRADERS
2572 39000677240000999 SAI TRADERS
2573 39000677250000999 MAA BHAVANI TRADERS
2574 39000677280000199 THE WOOD WHITE INDIA
2575 39000307670000301 YOGLEELA SULPHUR AND AGCHEM INDU. P. LTD
2576 39000518250001001 GLOBE LABOUR & SECURITY SERVICES
2577 39000542330001001 SHREE SAI HOSPITALITY SERVICES
2578 39000549830000999 PICUS TECH SOFTWARE
2579 39000591850000911 SAMP ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
2580 39000613460000999 SHREE ENGINEERING
2581 39000613960000999 SWADEV GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2582 39000658280001001 OM SAI LABOUR CONTRACTOR
2583 39000663290001019 GLOBAL  FLIGHT HANDLING SERVICES (SURAT) PRIVATE LIMITED
2584 39000664100000699 M/S MACHINECRAFT TECHNOLOGIES
2585 39000664380000999 SUNNY ENTERPRISES
2586 39000664540001099 JALARAM LABOUR SUPPLIER
2587 39000665930001099 JAYANTILAL K SHAH
2588 39000666110000899 SARIGAM CONTAINERS PVT LTD
2589 39000671890000999 UX UNIXX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2590 39000672020001101 GLEEKEY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
2591 39000673580000999 TIE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
2592 39000673640000999 MEDINFIELD UNIGLOBE PRIVATE LIMITED
2593 39000673670000999 VB VENTURE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2594 39000673820001099 RRV GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2595 39000677840001009 HITESHKUMAR HARISHBHAI SOLANKI



2596 39000677850000108 RAISIN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
2597 39000678010000999 AARCON CONSTRUCTION
2598 39000678220001099 ATUL FINSERV LIMITED
2599 39000678230001008 Atul Infotech Private Limited
2600 39000678240000304 Atul Limited
2601 39000678320000999 MATRUKRUPA ENTERPRISES
2602 39000678330000699 CS COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2603 39000678340000910 S A DIAMONDS
2604 39000678350000199 Radhika Creations
2605 39000678850000999 GUJARAT TWIST NET PLANT
2606 39000678950000905 ROYAL LED EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2607 39000678960001099 PRIME INFRAPROJECT
2608 39000678970000199 BAID SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
2609 39000678980000699 INDUSTRIAL VALVES
2610 39000679000000404 ROYAL Z GLASS WORKS
2611 39000679020000999 UNIPHOS ENVIROTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED
2612 39000679070000699 SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK ENTERPRISES
2613 39000679110000304 MAA GAYATRI KRUPA
2614 39000679120001099 AIRLINK TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2615 39000679130001099 FIBERVALLEY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2616 39000679170000699 TRIVENI TRUNKEY SOLUTIONS LLP
2617 39000679180000999 SHREE NATH ENTERPRISE
2618 39000679190000108 M/S R. D. TIWARI
2619 39000679210000999 VEER METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2620 39000679220000699 SUNNY ELECTRICALS
2621 39000679290000999 SATYAM INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
2622 39000679360001008 AARVI TECHNOLOGY
2623 39000679870001099 PALTE SERVICES
2624 39000679970000999 SHARDA SECURITY FORCE
2625 39000679980000108 SAMPAT RIBBONS PVT LTD
2626 39000342010000199 Sreyans Prints (P) Ltd.,
2627 39000130040000304 EXEMED PHRAMACEUTICALS
2628 39000307830000301 SHAKTI DISTILLERIES P.LTD.
2629 39000538850000699 KK RETROFLEX SOLUTIONS
2630 39000666470001008 WORKZY SOLUTIONS LLP
2631 39000663220000699 R. R. SURGICALS
2632 39000660050000699 MASCON TECHNEEDS
2633 39000558750001001 KUSHA FABRICATORS
2634 39000305230000304 LEELA SYNTHECHEM PVT LTD
2635 39000522830001001 KGN CONSTRUCTION
2636 39000532120000606 S R ELECTRICAL WORKS
2637 39000550600000699 ASHIRWAD ENGINEERING WORKS
2638 39000564190001099 VIVEK ENGINEERING SERVICES
2639 39000605630001099 MIRRIKH ASSOCIATED
2640 39000611830000602 KRANTI ENGINEERS
2641 39000617580000911 VIJYA FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2642 39000637180000999 SHITIJ SERVICE
2643 39000642560000108 FASHION ERA
2644 39000658470000699 SHREE MAA METALS
2645 39000659010000699 PIONEER PANELS
2646 39000664570001099 SAHEERUL LABOUR SUPPLIER
2647 39000668650000699 PRUDENT UMBRELLA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
2648 39000680130000911 COMFORT CLICK SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2649 39000681640000205 KAUSHAL WRITING INSTRUMENTS
2650 39000681690000999 R P ENTERPRISE
2651 39000681730000999 SRI KAILASH MARKETING
2652 39000681800000699 SHREE LAXMI GANESH CORPORATION
2653 39000681810000199 NK ENTERPRISE
2654 39000681830000999 ASHA J PRAJAPATI



2655 39000681850000905 Essar Power Transmission Company limited
2656 39000681920000199 D&V Enterprise
2657 39000681930000999 RUKSANA ENTERPRISE
2658 39000681950001099 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
2659 39000682310000205 SARTHAK ENTERPRISE
2660 39000682450000604 CN AUTOMATION LLP
2661 39000682510001099 TEJAS PETROLEUM
2662 39000682960001101 HOTEL EMPIRE
2663 39000683070000199 SHREE BALDEV SYNTHETICS
2664 39000683080000108 LAV KUSH SIZERS
2665 39000683100000101 LAVKUSH FASHION
2666 39000683150000305 AARTI DRUGS LTD
2667 39000683290000699 ASARAF ALI
2668 39000683300000199 KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED
2669 39000683320000699 HARIKESH CHAUHAN
2670 39000683400000305 ATUL BIOSCIENCE LIMITED
2671 39000683440000304 RUDOLF ATUL CHEMICALS LIMITED
2672 39000683480000304 Anaven LLP
2673 39000521660001001 ESSBEE KORPORATION
2674 39000580510000999 PRATIK CATERERS
2675 39000311790001006 PRESIDENT MOTORS
2676 39000219650000101 PRIYADARSHINI FASHIONS PVT.LTD.
2677 39000662050000699 THEMISH STEEL MECH ENGINEERING
2678 39000602870000999 MANOJ B SINGH
2679 39000370020001001 SAI CORPORATION
2680 39000524660001001 SAMEEP ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
2681 39000550030001099 IDEAL HARDWARE
2682 39000620470000999 BA PRERNA RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
2683 39000652310000999 ARIL TRANSMODAL LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED
2684 39000667080000910 AADI IMPEX
2685 39000669860000999 Plenty Plastics Private Limited
2686 39000671590000999 Shubhlaxmi Metals Tubes Private Limited
2687 39000677340001099 KARTIK REFRIGERATION PRIVATE LIMITED
2688 39000683640000103 SHIV CRREATION
2689 39000683700000305 LAL CHANDRA
2690 39000684480000899 BHANUSHALI PACKAGING
2691 39000684750001099 EMS GROUP
2692 39000684820000204 HONEY ENTERPRISES
2693 39000684960000199 AYUSH GARMENT
2694 39000684990000999 Papro Industries LLP
2695 39000685230000606 SHREE OZONE ENGGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
2696 39000685240000999 DISTRICT RURAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY SURAT
2697 39000685440000913 HARIHAR PETROLEUM
2698 39000685450000199 NEXUS FASHION
2699 39000685510001099 AKAR HR MANAGEMENT LLP
2700 39000685600000999 Koyal Enterprise
2701 39000685690000999 TARGET SECURITY BUREAU
2702 39000523410001001 SUNNY LABOUR SUPPLIER
2703 39000341290000199 Avichal  Weaves (P) Ltd.,
2704 39000652490001001 AARYAN FACILITY MANAGEMENT
2705 39000613210000999 kiran enterprises
2706 39000659370000306 SHIVAM ENTERPRISES
2707 39000176290000199 RAJLAXMI PRINTS PVT. LTD.
2708 39000510940000199 MADHURAM CREATION,
2709 39000545260000910 KIKANI GEMS
2710 39000547540000910 RUCHI EXPORTS
2711 39000548030000910 JENI IMPEX
2712 39000559230001099 Ghanshyam Impex
2713 39000561300000699 Satya Group



2714 39000572890000199 L T LABOURS CONTRACTOR
2715 39000576510001009 VIKALP INFRA
2716 39000587560001099 Royal Tiger Security
2717 39000596540000910 MAHAVEER DIAMOND
2718 39000639660000108 KHATUSHYAM DYEFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
2719 39000656310000999 JANAK INFRA
2720 39000673630000999 Ashapura Fashion
2721 39000676020000606 MICROTECH INSPECTION TECHNOLOGIES & ENGG SERVICES
2722 39000677210000999 MAHALAXMI COLLECTIONS
2723 39000680310000999 REGAIN ENERGIES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2724 39000685200000108 KEEV LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED
2725 39000686160000999 NITESH JIVAN MASOLYA
2726 39000686180000999 ARUNBHAI NARASINH INAMI
2727 39000686240000999 MOHAMMAD ZAKIR MUJAVER HUSSAIN
2728 39000686250000999 RAHIBABBAS NAIYYARALI SHAIKHZADE
2729 39000686260000999 GOHAR ALI SHAMSHAD ALI
2730 39000686270000999 SARITA SHRIHARI GAJANGI
2731 39000686290000604 MANGO APPLIANCES LLP
2732 39000686590001099 ADITI ENTERPRISE
2733 39000686660001002 SIDDHARTH MOTOR VEHICLE LLP
2734 39000686670000999 GUJ WASTE LLP
2735 39000686780000699 INSOTHERM WINDOW HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
2736 39000686820000999 KETAN MANHARLAL PARMAR
2737 39000686830001099 TAXAK SECURITY FORCE
2738 39000686870000999 SHAMSHADBANO NAIYYARALI SHAIKHZADE
2739 39000686950000602 ABHISHEK ENTERPRISE
2740 39000686980001099 SHAMBHU FACILITIES
2741 39000687020000999 KP FACILITY SERVICES
2742 39000687150000999 UNIQUE ENTERPRISES
2743 39000687180000999 JITENDRAKUMAR KISHANBHAI MASOLIYA
2744 39000687540000205 NOVEL PET
2745 39000687700000606 V P ENTERPRISES
2746 39000687720000999 POWERTECH ELECTRICALS
2747 39000687790000905 KRISHNA ELECTRICALS
2748 39000687800000199 SANDHYA GARMENT
2749 39000687810000399 VAKPATI RESIFIX INDUSTRIES LLP
2750 39000607280001102 SATKAR RESTAURANT
2751 39000546790000910 D VARNI GEMS
2752 39000670420000999 SUNIL DHANGADA HOSPITALITY SERVICES
2753 39000402230000606 MECH FORM
2754 39000538990000999 ANMOL SURFACE COATING
2755 39000549550000999 HONOS PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
2756 39000182370000802 SAIYED PAPER MILLS  LTD.
2757 39000310110000910 RASIKBHAI SAVJIBHAI DEVANI
2758 39000514050001002 VAIDEHI PRINTS
2759 39000519160001001 EXCELL FABRICATORS,
2760 39000525370001001 UNITED AND SOCIAL ENGINEERING
2761 39000534150001101 HETAL CORPORATION
2762 39000571890001102 SAMARTH ENDEAVOUR LLP
2763 39000583460000999 RUDRA ENTERPRISE
2764 39000633230000999 SATYA NARAYAN
2765 39000634570000999 PAASHAAN LAB DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
2766 39000650920000999 MANOJBHAI NATHABHAI PANSURIYA
2767 39000657910000999 UNIVERSAL TRADING CO
2768 39000659100000699 DYNAMIC FORGE & FITTINGS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
2769 39000660870001099 PERFECT HEAT PRODUCTS AND PLASTICS
2770 39000664070001099 M/S FORMPACK
2771 39000679050000899 SHREYASH PACKAGING
2772 39000688210000199 SHRIDHAR TEX FAB



2773 39000688370000602 NAC ELECTRO WORKS
2774 39000688460000999 KAVYA ENTEERPRISE
2775 39000688600000899 ANUPAMA PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
2776 39000688700000899 DOT DESIGNS
2777 39000688750000199 Harish Textile Engineers Limited
2778 39000689030000999 ATHARVA SHESH ENVIRO LLP
2779 39000689040000999 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISE
2780 39000689140000205 DAISY INDUSTIRES
2781 39000689150001099 SANISH ENTERPRISES
2782 39000689240000108 ACE CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
2783 39000689260000899 NICE PACK INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD
2784 39000689270000108 SHREE OM SHIRTINGS PVT LTD
2785 39000689300000910 TIEA
2786 39000689310000799 CHANDRESH L KALAWADIYA
2787 39000689340000602 KUPPAS THERMO INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
2788 39000689370000999 PREMCO GLOBAL LIMITED
2789 39000689470000399 FRAGOMATRIX PERFUMES LLP
2790 39000689630000704 RAJU MANGA MALI
2791 39000689650000606 RUMIT ENGINEERING SERVICES
2792 39000689660000199 RIYA FASHION
2793 39000689670000199 ARTI FASHION
2794 39000689850000999 BALAJI ENTERPRISE
2795 39000689890000699 GARTELS WERKE LIMITED
2796 39000689910001001 SHIPCITY SHIPPING SERVICES LLP
2797 39000689980001099 SHREE AMBA MOTORS
2798 39000689990000899 BOXPRINTZ PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
2799 39000690070000999 BAJRANG ENTERPRISE
2800 39000690160001201 Rajhans Entertainment
2801 39000690170000699 KAILASH BULK HANDLING SERVICES
2802 39000690210001099 AVANI ENTERPRISES
2803 39000690290000105 MMJ GALAXY LLP
2804 39000690370000199 HNJ POLYFAB LLP
2805 39000690380000606 INNOVATION CONSTRUCTION
2806 39000690390000399 AWC ARCHITECTURAL WATERPROOFING CORPORATION
2807 39000690460000999 JAGANNATH ENTERPRISE
2808 39000690480001099 JALARAM AUTOMOBILES
2809 39000690500001099 JALARAM MOTORS
2810 39000690650000199 Eternal Clothing Line
2811 39000542840000910 VIKAS DIAMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
2812 39000665150001099 JALA ENTERPRISE
2813 39000598330000399 ALTRET INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2814 39000590660000606 MATRIX LAB
2815 39000662760000999 MANDHANA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
2816 39000544560000108 AISHAL ENTERPRISE
2817 39000587800000199 ELITE SILK MILLS
2818 39000215320000199 AANCHAL PRINTS PVT.LTD.
2819 39000306150000108 MADHUSUDAN PRINTS (P) LTD.
2820 39000311670000910 SHREYAS ENTERPRISE
2821 39000312130000199 JAYSHREE CREATIONS
2822 39000548620000910 MAUNI DIAMOND
2823 39000550330001099 H P Technologies
2824 39000556870001001 DAUTSONS INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
2825 39000608280000999 NXS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2826 39000635880000108 KIARA TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
2827 39000686320000999 IDEAL TECHNOPLAST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2828 39000687370000999 GURUKRUPA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
2829 39000691050001099 BLACK PEARL
2830 39000691320001019 JAY AMBE ENTERPRISE
2831 39000691420001009 PARAM CONSTRUCTION



2832 39000691710000999 ATHLETICA FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
2833 39000691950000199 AARYA FASHION
2834 39000692070000699 DIVYANG D PATEL
2835 39000692080000699 COROSHIELD ENGINEERS
2836 39000692150001099 OM AIR CONDITIONER
2837 39000692480000799 MD MILK PRODUCTS
2838 39000692490001099 VIVEK ENTERPRISES
2839 39000692500001099 USHA ENTERPRISE
2840 39000692530000799 NETWORK AGENCY
2841 39000692550000999 MINABEN NILESHBHAI PATEL
2842 39000692630000606 S K ENGINEERING WORKS
2843 39000692710000203 PALYA FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED
2844 39000692720001099 MARG TECHNO PROJECTS LTD
2845 39000692730001008 SHREEJI YARN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
2846 39000692740000199 BLACKGUARD FABRICOATS
2847 39000692880001102 SASHA'S
2848 39000692890000999 KRISHNA COPPER PRIVATE LIMITED
2849 39000692950000999 Mundhra Polycom Private Limited
2850 39000693030000999 JAY JALARAM FABRICATION
2851 39000693040000108 SHREE BHAGYALAXMI PROCESSORS
2852 39000693110000999 NOVEX POLY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2853 39000693130001099 PAHAL RENEWABLE ENERGY LLP
2854 39000693210000899 HK BRANDINGS
2855 39000693390000699 VAAM ENGINEERING
2856 39000693400001099 GREENZZ ENVIROTECH SOLUTIONS LLP
2857 39000693430000910 Sim Diam
2858 39000660550000999 KRISHIV ENTERPRISES
2859 39000088090000199 NARENDRA PROCESSING INDUSTRIES
2860 39000686340001001 NICIKA INDUSTRIES
2861 39000310470000103 PRIYANKA SILK MILLS
2862 39000511020000199 ARPIT FAB,
2863 39000522890001099 L. P. S. ENTERPRISE
2864 39000542900000606 SIDDHI CONSTRUCTION
2865 39000547840000999 ANKITA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
2866 39000572590000999 YANTRA INNOVATIONS
2867 39000578150000911 CODEZEE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2868 39000583630000999 KARNI CORPORATION
2869 39000586560001099 RUDRA INFRACON
2870 39000603370000999 ADDON FILMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2871 39000604130000305 MEDWORK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
2872 39000611520001099 SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
2873 39000670460000606 STAR COPPER
2874 39000670710000699 STAR EXTRUSION
2875 39000675710000999 TURNING POINT HOME IMPROVEMENT STORE PRIVATE LIMITED
2876 39000684240000606 SHRI OM ENGINEERS
2877 39000686050000999 MERAI NEWAGE PRIVATE LIMITED
2878 39000693490000999 SUNIL ENTERPRISE
2879 39000693570000602 STEP-UP-ENERGY SOLUTIONS
2880 39000693660001009 G M REALTIES
2881 39000694530001001 SINGH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
2882 39000694570000011 SHRI KRISHNA CONE HOUSE
2883 39000694770001099 JAYESH B PATEL
2884 39000694780000899 OLIVE ECOPAK PRIVATE LIMITED
2885 39000694820000199 SHRUTI FASHION
2886 39000694840001007 VIDISHA TRANSFORMERS
2887 39000694920000602 SUN DROPS ENERGIA PRIVATE LIMITED
2888 39000694930000999 ROYAL LABOUR SUPPLEIR
2889 39000694940000999 Abhishek Enterprise
2890 39000695020000999 S K FABRICATION



2891 39000695140000999 RANJNABEN ANILBHAI GURAV
2892 39000695150000999 MOHAMMAD ZAMA
2893 39000695160000999 TAUFEEK HAIDAR
2894 39000695170000999 PUSHPABEN BHARAT LIMBANI
2895 39000695340000199 LOOK BOX
2896 39000695370000999 FAIR FAX SERVICES (INDIA)
2897 39000695470000108 MAHADEV ENTERPRISES
2898 39000695490000999 VANDNA ENTERPRISE
2899 39000695540000199 S P FASHION
2900 39000695550001099 UNIGEN ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
2901 39000695570001099 7C Home Cleaning Services
2902 39000695660000199 CREATIVE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2903 39000695760000799 JIGNESH B PATEL
2904 39000695770000999 RAJ ENTERPRISE
2905 39000695780000699 A K FABRICATOR
2906 39000695880001099 KALURAM RAMCHET RAI
2907 39000696030000999 M R ENTERPRISES
2908 39000696040001099 RISER IMPORT & EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
2909 39000696150000104 MARIYA FASHION
2910 39000696200000912 BKT ENTERPRISE
2911 39000696260000108 SAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2912 39000676050000606 RECARE ELECTRICAL LLP
2913 39000513440001009 DIAMOND AND GEM DEVELOPMENT CORP. LTD.
2914 39000515630001003 N.J. Insurance Brokers Private Limited
2915 39000401090000007 IDEAL BAKING CORPORATION
2916 39000545580000999 SUPRIYA CORPORATION
2917 39000658510000606 V N P ELECTRICALS PVT LTD
2918 39000601390001099 V SQUARE CLOTHING
2919 39000618450000999 RDN ENTERPRISE
2920 39000572000001019 JHA ENTERPRISES
2921 39000201740000699 AMBICA ENGG. & FABRICATORS
2922 39000310280000910 KALASH GEMS
2923 39000311320000199 LAXMI CREATION
2924 39000390110001102 ASHAPURI CATERERS
2925 39000510030000910 H.VIRAJ ENTERPRISE
2926 39000532090000606 VRISHAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
2927 39000537130001099 AIRTECH ENGINEERS
2928 39000537330000910 SHIVAM POLISHING LLP
2929 39000537660000699 SHIV SHAKTI SCALES AND ELECTRONICS
2930 39000548120001099 MAHESH CONSTRUCTION
2931 39000553740000699 PATEL FEBRICATION WORKS
2932 39000573880000606 GANGA CONSTRUCTIONS
2933 39000575720001099 X-MEN SECURITY AGENCY
2934 39000593750000606 DIVINE TRENCHLESS
2935 39000596850001099 B R OVERSEAS
2936 39000598530000999 Mahika Packaging India Limited
2937 39000605210000003 DESAI AGRIFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
2938 39000611680000999 CHAYANIKA INFRA ENGINEERINGS
2939 39000631750000199 TEXFEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
2940 39000632910000301 AETHER SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED
2941 39000645940001006 BAPUBHAI MANGABHAI MALI
2942 39000656770001099 SHYAMAK ENGINEERING
2943 39000660290000304 BUTANE POLYMERS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
2944 39000663190001099 CORE EHS SOLUTIONS
2945 39000663690001101 GLAM FAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
2946 39000669520000108 VEBNOR FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
2947 39000672900000499 WELD CARE TESTING CENTRE
2948 39000674720001099 H RAMESHCHANDRA AND CO
2949 39000675410000699 AAKAR METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED



2950 39000677420000999 POWER AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED
2951 39000677960000999 AUZIN ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
2952 39000687780000205 ASIAN PLASTOWARES PRIVATE LIMITED
2953 39000688550000199 KTL DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
2954 39000690510000911 MUNIM ERP PRIVATE LIMITED
2955 39000690530001099 VRAJESH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2956 39000690680000108 HARIOMLIZA TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
2957 39000692600000999 ANNAPURNA DIGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2958 39000696880000999 FIRST DEFENCE SECURITY AGENCY
2959 39000697020001099 NAVSARI REALTY LLP
2960 39000697040000910 MUDAS DIAMOND
2961 39000697050000199 RAWALWASIA TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
2962 39000697090000099 GAURI INDUSTRIES
2963 39000697150000699 JAHAAN ENTERPRISE
2964 39000697360001099 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISE
2965 39000697370000606 AADHAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2966 39000697380000606 AASHIRWAD ENGINEERS
2967 39000697400000999 HARI OM ENTERPRISES
2968 39000697410001007 CODEVERSE WEENGGS SOLUTIONS LLP
2969 39000697470001099 JAY KHODIYAR ELECTRICALS
2970 39000697510000912 JALARAM BAPA PETROLEUM
2971 39000697520000699 PRINCE ENTERPRISES
2972 39000697540000999 KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
2973 39000697590000205 JAY POLYVINYL INCORPORATION
2974 39000697600000007 VSK ICE MAKER
2975 39000697710000910 SADGURU DIAMOND
2976 39000697830000606 PADMALAYA ENTERPRISE
2977 39000698030000499 SHREE RADHAKRUSHNA GEMS
2978 39000698040001099 SAGAR CHHOTUBHAI PATIL
2979 39000698180000199 PADMA FASHION
2980 39000698250000999 VINAYAK ENTERPRISE
2981 39000698260000999 JITENDRA PATRA
2982 39000698320001002 shiv trading co
2983 39000698330001099 MINIX HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
2984 39000698340001012 Rebounce Entertainment Private Limited
2985 39000698360000802 DISHA PAPER VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
2986 39000698370000799 RK XPRESS CORPORATION LLP
2987 39000698510000999 SONU SITTER
2988 39000698530000999 SUNIL ENTERPRISES
2989 39000698550001019 HARDIK ENTERPRISES
2990 39000698560001019 NIDHI ENTERPRISE
2991 39000698590000199 Gitanjali Poly Fab Private Limited
2992 39000698620000999 SWAS INFRA
2993 39000698650001099 PHYSIMENT PHARMACEUTICAL LLP
2994 39000698660001099 TARANJOT RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
2995 39000698670000999 SUBH ENGINEERING WORKS
2996 39000698700000999 PESTO SERVICES
2997 39000698720001102 BOOKENDS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
2998 39000698750000199 INDIGO INDUSTRIES
2999 39000698790000899 PACKSURE ENTERPRISES
3000 39000698800000606 ASHISH ELECTRICAL
3001 39000316850001101 HOTEL OSTRIA
3002 39000513630000910 D.N. JEWELS MANUFACTURING
3003 39000306100000910 RAJU RAMNIKBHAI VIRANI
3004 39000315920000199 KHUSHI ART
3005 39000401310000802 SUBHAM ENTERPISE
3006 39000516020000103 Kavita Fabrics Limited
3007 39000521190000606 ALASKA REFRIGERATION CORPORATION
3008 39000522770001102 SEVEN SPICES



3009 39000525230000199 DHWANISH TEXTILES PVT LTD
3010 39000535750001009 ASWANI ORGANISERS
3011 39000595460000911 KNOVATOR TECHNOLOGIES
3012 39000615380000108 VASTREENI SILK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3013 39000622720001002 CASA KITCHENS
3014 39000626100001099 GREEN EARTH ENERGY
3015 39000626940001008 GAINSERV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3016 39000639460000108 MUKUTBIHARI PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
3017 39000641740000799 TARANJOT HANDLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3018 39000648490001099 BHARATBHAI KESHAVBHAI THUMMAR
3019 39000659680000205 SHRI SALASAR PLASTICS
3020 39000662250000699 LA-CAST METALS & COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3021 39000666090001099 KHAMIR INDUSTRIES
3022 39000666150000999 ALICON PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD
3023 39000667210001401 SORUS LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
3024 39000677400000606 A B ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
3025 39000677800000199 BRANDED POLYWEAVE
3026 39000680420001099 AGROBITS GREEN VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
3027 39000680560000999 BHAVYA PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
3028 39000680580000399 OHAMSHOHAM AYURVEDA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3029 39000680640000199 BELCON WEAVELON PRIVATE LIMITED
3030 39000680740000999 WAO GLOBAL GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
3031 39000680960000999 TOEBN PETPAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3032 39000681040001399 RAVI CHHAWCHHARIA INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED
3033 39000681100000999 CAMRYN LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
3034 39000681200001009 MOAKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
3035 39000681980000799 JAY DWARKADHISH AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
3036 39000682120000999 RUDRAKSHIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
3037 39000682170000999 ROPHE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
3038 39000682590000599 VALIDA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
3039 39000682600000399 SANKALPA PURTI ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
3040 39000682680000108 COLORMATE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3041 39000682800000999 OM SOHAM MEDIGLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3042 39000683010000999 SHITAL ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3043 39000683040001499 KAIZENS MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3044 39000683340000999 ECOGLOW DELIGHTS COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
3045 39000683430000999 RRV INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3046 39000683520000999 GUNATEET WAFERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3047 39000683580000999 PYARI UMMAT CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
3048 39000683600000999 GANDEVI PROGRESSIVE KRUSHI PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
3049 39000687950001019 NAYANABAHEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL
3050 39000687960001019 HITESHBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL
3051 39000687970001019 Vijaybhai Nanubhai Patel
3052 39000688730000606 ARVIND  ENGINEERING
3053 39000691150000108 DEVSHIKHA TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
3054 39000691170000999 SUMICOT APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
3055 39000691980000999 MACWIN SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
3056 39000692390000199 KARMANATH TEX WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
3057 39000692870001099 YKGN11 PRIVATE LIMITED
3058 39000693000000999 WATTLABS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
3059 39000693080000999 RMS TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3060 39000693170000999 BLUE RADIANT ECO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
3061 39000693320000999 JINKESH WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
3062 39000693350001099 KASTUR BA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3063 39000693360000108 SEVYNTEX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3064 39000697990000699 KR BHAVANI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
3065 39000699060001099 J M RAMANI AND CO
3066 39000699120000999 ENVIRONMENT FIRST RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3067 39000699140001099 SYASII DESIGNERS LLP



3068 39000699510000108 SQUARE FAB PROCESSORS
3069 39000699710000199 G.M.WEAVES
3070 39000699720000108 PUSHPA FASHION
3071 39000699890001099 FLAME SOLREN PRIVATE LIMITED
3072 39000699960000699 SHREE SHAKTI ELECTROPLATERS
3073 39000699990001099 GUNATIT PROJECTS
3074 39000700000000699 A D SCAFFOLDINGS CO
3075 39000700020000606 NAIK COOLIG SOLUTIONS
3076 39000700060000799 BHAVANI TRANSPORT CO.
3077 39000700100000199 UNICORN EMBROIDERIES
3078 39000700120000699 VELOCITY ENGINEERS
3079 39000700150000108 SRI GANESH ENTERPRISES
3080 39000700200000199 Siddharth Enterprise
3081 39000700300000199 RAJ LAKKSHMI INDUSTRIES
3082 39000700380001101 JANKI ENTERTAINMENT
3083 39000700410000199 MEENAKSHI RAYON LLP
3084 39000700450000910 AVNI JEWELS
3085 39000700460000910 SWAMI JEWELS LLP
3086 39000700580000606 Save Engineering
3087 39000700630000103 KEVIN SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
3088 39000700680000999 KHUSHI & NAYAN ENTERPRISES
3089 39000700690001019 WELL BUILT INDIA
3090 39000700850001019 SHARON ENGINEERS
3091 39000700980000999 SAI ENTERPRISE
3092 39000701310000999 Sameer Enterprises
3093 39000701320000999 AMBICA ENTERPRISE
3094 39000701370001102 LEMON GRASS GARDEN RESTAURANT
3095 39000701410001009 SHIVAM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
3096 39000701440001099 SHIV PETROLEUM
3097 39000127600000803 ASHISH ELECTRICALS
3098 39000305430000912 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK PETROLEUM
3099 39000543500000306 GUJARAT NITRO CHEM PVT.LTD
3100 39000690450000999 VEER ENTERPRISE
3101 39000342380000905 Gujarat Eco Textile Park Ltd.,
3102 39000519320001001 DALAI FABRICATORS
3103 39000130510000601 PEASS INDUSTRIAL ENGINEER Pvt Ltd
3104 39000198040000199 ARMO SYNTHETICS PVT.LTD.
3105 39000305640000199 ONYX TRADING CO
3106 39000306040000999 GIRNAR CORPORATION
3107 39000306940001006 RELOGISTICS (SURAT) PVT. LTD.
3108 39000317040000199 ABHISHEK EMBROIDERY
3109 39000402170000304 S.S. FASHION
3110 39000513540000699 OM SAI SCRAPE TRADERS
3111 39000524850000999 PERFECT TRACKING & COMMUNICATIONS
3112 39000539900000999 FANCY MFG.LLP
3113 39000540200000999 SHREY ENTERPRISE
3114 39000551870000999 MEERA JARI
3115 39000564700000199 RADIANT COLOR YARN
3116 39000565990001099 RAPAPORT DIAMOND SERVICES INDIA LLP
3117 39000568630000999 JANKI SERVICES
3118 39000574010000999 ASTHA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3119 39000583710000108 PRIME CALIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED
3120 39000604330000108 MARUTI WEAVES
3121 39000608330000606 ARNAV ENTERPRISES
3122 39000614910000910 AVP STAR PRIVATE LIMITED
3123 39000618320000999 CHINTAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
3124 39000629850001099 UPKEEP ENGINEERING LLP
3125 39000636910000999 P K CARBONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
3126 39000681550000606 RATHOD INDUSTRIES



3127 39000683410000204 CLASSIC GUMMI PRODUCTS
3128 39000683650000999 DEZZOLANA WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
3129 39000683950000999 BLACK PEARL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
3130 39000684000000501 DREAMLAND QUARRY WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
3131 39000684010000999 AMMARI24 GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3132 39000684120000999 MOBIPLAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3133 39000684190000009 SABRAS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
3134 39000684360000999 RAVINDRAA TECHNOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3135 39000684630000108 SHIVAM PREMJI COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3136 39000684700000108 RESONANCE WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
3137 39000684810000999 VARDAN INDUSTRIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3138 39000684920000999 PRAISE TOURS TRAVELS AND TRANSPORTATION PRIVATE LIMITED
3139 39000685080000403 GOHIL AGGREGATES AND SAND PRIVATE LIMITED
3140 39000685730000304 BRILLIANCE METCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
3141 39000690930000108 VEEKAYEM FASHION AND APPARELS LIMITED
3142 39000690990000999 RANJAN ENTERPRISES
3143 39000692900001009 HIMAGHNA PRIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3144 39000693250000999 RIDDHI ELECTRICALS
3145 39000693440000699 Krisha Engineering
3146 39000693880000999 ORGANICIN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3147 39000694020000999 MACROTECH SERVICES LAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3148 39000694120001002 AMAANI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3149 39000694360000305 STARPOT CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
3150 39000694660000999 ATHVEDA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
3151 39000694970000999 YAKSHIKA''S LIFECARE HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3152 39000695610000599 CEZANNE ARTZ PRIVATE LIMITED
3153 39000696000000108 SWAMEE CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
3154 39000696070000999 JISHA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
3155 39000701460000999 CHANDUS CATERING AND HOSPITALITY
3156 39000701510001099 KAJAL ENTERPRISE
3157 39000701660000199 YUEMEI ALLIANCE MACHINE (INDIA)
3158 39000701700000199 SAMRIDDHI FASHION
3159 39000701770001099 ATUL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICE
3160 39000702160000699 SHREE BALAJI ENGINEERING WORKS
3161 39000702170000602 PATEL ELECTRIC AND ENGINEERING
3162 39000702180000199 R N GARMENT
3163 39000702220000205 JYOTI FIBROTECH
3164 39000702240000999 GOVIND RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
3165 39000702290000699 LIFE LINE CARE
3166 39000702310000699 RAJVI COOL LINE
3167 39000702360000699 V R ENTERPRISE
3168 39000702430001101 KRIPI HOSPITALITY LLP
3169 39000702500000999 JAY BAJRANG SECURITY SERVICE
3170 39000702520000999 PCN AGENCY
3171 39000702550000999 M/S Laxmi Enterprises
3172 39000702560001099 M/S NEOCONTRACTORS & CO
3173 39000702600000999 Vinram Lights LLP
3174 39000702610001201 OM ENTERTAINMENT
3175 39000702620000999 FOREST PLY AND HARDWARE
3176 39000702630000999 RUBI SANTOSH SINGH
3177 39000702850001001 SWASTIK SECURITY AND MANPOWER SERVICES PVT LTD
3178 39000702880000699 ELEGANT ENTERPRISE
3179 39000702920000606 J B ENTERPRISES
3180 39000702940001099 BABRIK PETROLEUM
3181 39000702960000199 GUJARAT INTELLIGENT SECURITY SERVICE
3182 39000702990000108 RAJ FASHION
3183 39000703000001008 TECH EHS SOLUTION
3184 39000671600000704 GULABDHAR BIND
3185 39000150380000034 Nandosal Chem Ind. Pvt. Ltd.



3186 39000677860001099 PARIMAL ENTERPRISE
3187 39000669610000699 COPTEC PRIVATE LIMITED
3188 39000516960001002 TIRUPATI SALES CORPORATION
3189 39000533600001099 ABHISHEK GLASS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3190 39000691610000999 JAI AMBE ENTERPRISE
3191 39000678070001099 SUBHASH ENGINEERING WORKS
3192 39000511570000910 PARISHI DIAMOND
3193 39000536910000911 Coruscate Ventures Private Limited
3194 39000540750000999 VIJISAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3195 39000551000001019 SATYA SAI ENTERPRISE
3196 39000563460000999 JAY DURGA CREATION
3197 39000567980001102 HOTEL TULSI
3198 39000571030000606 RANA ERECTION COMPANY
3199 39000576140000999 SECURITY PLUS
3200 39000581250000910 BHAKTI GEMS
3201 39000584520000199 M G BROTHERS
3202 39000592870000999 GOLDEN CARAT PRIVATE LIMITED
3203 39000596100000199 SAHJANAND POLYWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
3204 39000613290000911 INFYOM TECHNOLOGIES
3205 39000616630000108 VITTHAL FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
3206 39000619740000999 DIAMOND ATELIER PRIVATE LIMITED
3207 39000620160000999 BIGBLOC BUILDING ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3208 39000622210000999 MAGICRETE CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3209 39000632950000105 SANGANI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
3210 39000655660000504 NEW INDIA EXTRUSIONS PVT. LTD.
3211 39000658020000108 MAAHIKA TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
3212 39000659910000699 JAROS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3213 39000663110001001 K D ENTERPRISES
3214 39000665560000911 DEVXCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
3215 39000674190000999 AG PETUELA PRIVATE LIMITED
3216 39000675160000999 KOMAL FIBRES
3217 39000675510000699 Jaydeep Tubes Pvt Ltd
3218 39000678380000999 HASAM ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
3219 39000678580000999 KIOTEL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
3220 39000687670000999 JBGO FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
3221 39000694800001099 KUMAR NIRAJ SINGH
3222 39000695040001099 HASMUKH T LIMBACHIYA
3223 39000701020000999 NEXA HIRE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
3224 39000703180000108 SRIPATI PROCESSORS
3225 39000703640000699 AMAR INDUSTRIES
3226 39000703650000699 DHANRAJ INDUSTRIES
3227 39000703880000999 GALAXY PHARMA
3228 39000703890000199 SOMANI TEXTILES LLP
3229 39000703920000999 A K ENTERPRISE
3230 39000705120001020 SAWARIYA SHAKTI LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LLP
3231 39000706250000199 AMBERTEX SEKHSARIA EXPORTS
3232 39000706620001099 RAYAN DESIGN
3233 39000707040000999 J B R & CO LLP
3234 39000707070000999 ALL TIME PLASTICS LIMITED
3235 39000707930001102 LAKEVIEW
3236 39000709170000602 SHAMS ENERGY
3237 39000709670000304 GOKULENDU LIFE SCIENCE
3238 39000709740001019 SAMIR NAVNITRAI DESAI
3239 39000709780000999 PATEL CONSULTANCY
3240 39000709790001099 D H PATEL & CO
3241 39000709850000699 SHIV FIBRE GLASS
3242 39000709880000912 RADHE PETROLEUM
3243 39000709920001099 VISHWA SPORTS COMPLEX
3244 39000709940001102 THE VILLAGE RANGOLI



3245 39000709950001102 DE VILLA GARDEN RESTRO LOUNGE
3246 39000709960000999 NAVSARI SECURITY AND PERSONAL SERVICES
3247 39000709970001099 GODFATHERR SOLUTIONS
3248 39000710050001099 C R INFRA
3249 39000710090000999 SHREE AMPLE ELECTRICALS
3250 39000710530001099 SWASTIK GREEN SOLUTIONS LLP
3251 39000710700000999 HINDUSTAN ENTERPRISE
3252 39000710710000899 S.D.CREATION
3253 39000710720001009 SOMNATH ENTERPRISE
3254 39000710730001019 A R ENTERPRISES
3255 39000710840001019 RELIABLE MANPOWER SERVICES
3256 39000711020000099 BRAZEN VIRTUE LLP
3257 39000711150000910 KULDEVI EXPORT
3258 39000711180000606 SIMS METACAST
3259 39000711210001099 AGARWAL PRAGATI TRUST
3260 39000303750001002 INTECH ORCHEM PVT LTD
3261 39000510700000105 POLYSPIN THREAD MILLS,
3262 39000530690000910 R C GEMS
3263 39000667930000999 PROSAFE ENGINEERS
3264 39000538120000699 GANESH ENTERPRISES
3265 39000159160000304 MANGALAM DRUGS & ORGANICS LTD.
3266 39000700180000999 ARYAN SECURITY FORCE
3267 39000302070001001 LUCKY LABOUR SUPPLIERS
3268 39000559420001001 vijaykumar amratbhai patel
3269 39000571770000699 INSIDE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS
3270 39000575480000009 ZORKO LIMITED
3271 39000591970000704 GREEN PLANET LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
3272 39000595490000911 GREENCOM EBIZZINFOTECH LLP
3273 39000597130000199 DAYA RAYONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3274 39000611450000999 AKSHARDHAM HALLMARKING CENTRE
3275 39000625570000999 LAXMI ENTERPRISES
3276 39000625700000802 H-PACK PACKAGING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3277 39000628540000999 DATAIO PRIVATE LIMITED
3278 39000636270001099 N J ENGINEERING WORKS
3279 39000655340000606 ANIL MAMAN GAUD
3280 39000658930000999 SKY HIGH FACILITIES
3281 39000658950001099 SHREE MUSHKAN POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
3282 39000661490001099 TATTVA ENTERPRISES LLP
3283 39000665920000699 NICRMO FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3284 39000667870000999 ETHICS RETAIL CHAIN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
3285 39000677910000999 LAMIFAB INDUSTRIES
3286 39000678210000999 VINAY MEDICAL STORES
3287 39000678930000999 BR FACILITIES
3288 39000680510000108 VASUMAY CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
3289 39000689350001403 LIFESCAN IMAGING CENTER
3290 39000701870000108 RADIANT JARI PRIVATE LIMITED
3291 39000708120000999 SOLEX GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
3292 39000711500000899 KULODAY PLASTOMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3293 39000711590001099 HUMAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES
3294 39000711670000802 CHANNEL TECHNO PACK
3295 39000711730001102 ROYAL DINE
3296 39000712580000108 FENIL FASHION
3297 39000712590000108 M AKASH TEX
3298 39000712600000108 MILAN TEXTILES
3299 39000712620000108 MEET TEX
3300 39000712630000108 RESHMA TEXTILES
3301 39000712640000108 BRAHMANI TEXTILES
3302 39000712650000108 PAREE TEXTILES
3303 39000712660000108 RESHMA SYNTHETICS



3304 39000712830000305 KIVIKA ENTERPRISE
3305 39000712850000999 SHRIDHAR ENTERPRISE
3306 39000712860000108 CHINCO TEXTILE INDUSTRIES
3307 39000712880001099 J BHAGVAN JEWELS
3308 39000712890000999 H.R.PRINTERS
3309 39000712950001001 V V Enterprise
3310 39000713040001099 Oriana Facade
3311 39000713090000606 MERIT ENGINEERING WORKS
3312 39000713140001020 GREENPACK INDUSTRIES
3313 39000713150000699 SUPER COMMANDO FORCE
3314 39000713230000999 URMILA ENTERPRISE
3315 39000713240000606 DHV FITTING PRIVATE LIMITED
3316 39000713260000199 LAXMI SAREE
3317 39000713280001002 MANGALDEEP TRENDS
3318 39000713290001002 MANGALDEEP NX
3319 39000713340001019 SHRI RAM INFRATECH
3320 39000713360000999 ULTIMAC INDUSTRIES
3321 39000713480001009 OM BUILDCON
3322 39000713490001009 MAHALAXMI CONSTRUCTION CO
3323 39000713500000999 JAISHRI RUBBER PLAST
3324 39000713530000799 J K TRAVELS
3325 39000713610000306 SHREE KESHAVKUNJ INDUSTRIES LLP
3326 39000713620000912 RUPAPARA SURESHKUMAR POPATBHAI
3327 39000713680001008 IT IDOL TECHNOLOGIES
3328 39000668990001001 MAHAVEER ENTERPRISE
3329 39000657890000999 SINGH BROTHERS
3330 39000629790000910 AKSHAR JEWEL
3331 39000657870000999 BHAVESH NARESHCHANDRA PATEL
3332 39000450060001001 FORTUNE ENTERPRISES
3333 39000528210000999 THE SURAT TENNIS CLUB
3334 39000308060000304 SIDDHI SILCAL DYES PVT. LTD.
3335 39000310030000912 H.P.C.L. COCO (PETROL PUMP)
3336 39000318850001002 Butterfly Creations Pvt. Ltd.
3337 39000515540001001 HAZIRA ENGINEERING ENTERPRISE
3338 39000517700001001 BALAJI ENTERPRISES
3339 39000518000001001 SHREE SAI DIYA ENTERPRISE
3340 39000519030000699 NARSOUDAYA ASHWIN ENTERPRISE
3341 39000539590001099 SUPER INDIA BUILDPRO PVT LTD
3342 39000544390000910 GHELANI BROTHERS
3343 39000553510001009 JANA CONSTRUCTION
3344 39000554670001099 GORDHANBHAI V DHOLARIYA
3345 39000566010000999 M&M FIRE SERVICES
3346 39000570300001099 V M SERVICES
3347 39000571510000699 JIPSAAN SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
3348 39000572580001009 RAJESHBHAI RATNABHAI TARPARA
3349 39000574110001099 ANUBHAV TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3350 39000584380000699 CREEDX COMPOSITES PRIVATE LIMITED
3351 39000584470001009 NOOR CONSTRUCTION
3352 39000588640000999 VALUATIONARY EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3353 39000608460000704 NIRVEG CARGO MOVERS
3354 39000609640000108 KESARIA TEXCO PRIVATE LIMITED
3355 39000610700000108 DYCOT TECHNO TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
3356 39000615150000606 FORTUNE ENTERPRISES
3357 39000656930000699 DHANENDRA ENTERPRISE
3358 39000661730000899 TRIDENT PAPER BOX INDUSTRIES
3359 39000661870001099 PAL ENTERPRISE
3360 39000663530000999 RAJ ENTERPRISES
3361 39000664750000899 SHRADDHA PACK WELL
3362 39000665000000999 H D ELECTRICALS



3363 39000665170000606 GENIUS ENGINEERING
3364 39000671220000999 AVADH SECURITY & HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE
3365 39000679960001099 OMKAR INTELLIGENCE SECURITY
3366 39000681380000606 TRITONIC GRAPHITE PRIVATE LIMITED
3367 39000681820000699 MONARCH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
3368 39000690980000999 PATEL INFRASTRUCTURE
3369 39000691690000103 VIRAL SILK MILLS
3370 39000705090000999 LEVVEL 5 FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED
3371 39000705810000910 DEEVISH JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
3372 39000713780001002 SWARNAM ENTERPRISE
3373 39000714300000099 RUPESH PACKAGING
3374 39000714530001099 ASTHA ENTERPRISE
3375 39000714750001102 ROYAL DINE RESTAURANT
3376 39000714900000999 RIYA ENTERPRISE
3377 39000715050000199 MS GARMENT
3378 39000715070001099 CHIRAG CONSTRUCTION
3379 39000715090001018 HARSH INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICES
3380 39000715110001001 MANPOWER SERVICES
3381 39000715200000604 LUMISENSE OPTOELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
3382 39000715250000304 YASH ENTERPRISE
3383 39000715270001009 DESAI CONSTRUCTON PRIVATE LIMITED
3384 39000715280000999 LUCEM CORPORATION
3385 39000715300000999 HANS ENTERPRISES
3386 39000715480000205 SHRESTH BAG & PACKAGING CO
3387 39000715490001019 M.D.R ENTERPRISE
3388 39000715570000999 SHAH ENTERPRISE
3389 39000715670000199 AV FASHION
3390 39000715680001019 RUDRA ENTERPRISES
3391 39000715830001002 SHREEJI STEEL
3392 39000715950000999 ASIAN DRUGS AND PHARMA
3393 39000716020001099 WHIZLINK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
3394 39000716030000999 KPIG ENERGIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3395 39000716050000602 NISH TECHNO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3396 39000582170001009 AMIDHARA GROUP
3397 39000560070000999 Talifkhan Yusufkhan Pathan
3398 39000561670001019 BR ENGG AND FAB WORKS
3399 39000539850000999 HARD N SOFT CONSULTANCY
3400 39000660670001099 GURU KRUPA CONSULTANCY SERVICES
3401 39000695500000999 VEDIKA ENTERPRISE
3402 39000665160001019 RANJU ENTERPRISES
3403 39000314320000910 GOPINATH GEMS
3404 39000542150000699 SHREE LAXMI FABRICATION
3405 39000543970000602 T S ENGINEERING
3406 39000572650001099 SHREEJI PREFAB WORKS
3407 39000578560000999 FOURCELL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
3408 39000595340000902 SANKALP INTERINO PRIVATE LIMITED
3409 39000618850000999 SIMONA FIBRE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3410 39000621130000911 DEALSPLUS TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
3411 39000626830000999 MANISH ENTERPRISES
3412 39000631630000999 SFORCE RECRUITMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
3413 39000638640000999 CLOUDUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3414 39000656240000108 HSW INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3415 39000677650000999 TECHVAULT SUPPORT SERVICES LLP
3416 39000681890001099 KAILASH ENTERPRISE
3417 39000693460000199 JINDAL SHINE
3418 39000699070000999 HR FACILITY
3419 39000703280001101 SUMERRU HOSPITALITY
3420 39000703440000999 NEHA ENTERPRISE
3421 39000704720000199 AJAY KUMAR JAIN (HUF)



3422 39000705010000199 MANBHAVAN SAREES
3423 39000709090000999 TROOPS11 SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
3424 39000716450000910 DE GLINT DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LLP
3425 39000716540000399 MEDISOL LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
3426 39000716550000304 ASIAN AEROSOL OAN PRIVATE LIMITED
3427 39000716640000999 KRISHA HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
3428 39000716680000204 MONTEX RUBBER ENTERPRISES
3429 39000716750001002 PAREKH BROTHERS
3430 39000717000000199 JANVI FASHION
3431 39000717010000199 SAMARTH CREATION
3432 39000717020000199 GAJIA FASHION
3433 39000717040000199 ASHISH FASHION
3434 39000717100001099 KAMLI MAN POWER
3435 39000717140000199 JAY JAGANNATH SERVICES
3436 39000717290000199 RANJIT SINGH
3437 39000717300001102 LOTUS STUDIO
3438 39000717320000999 AIM WRITING
3439 39000717350000302 AXABULL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3440 39000717460000999 S D ENTERPRISE
3441 39000717490001099 HELLO TRADING
3442 39000717590000999 MAA KAMAKHYA DEVI SECURITY FORCE SERVICES
3443 39000717660000106 Shivam Labour Supplier
3444 39000717710000699 SUNSHINE METALS
3445 39000663860000899 ZIBO POLY PRINTS
3446 39000533980000399 SHREE GANESH LABOUR SUPPLIERS
3447 39000714040000199 ISHIKA FASHION
3448 39000552750001099 DISHA SECURITY AGENCY
3449 39000660230000999 DESAI SURESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI
3450 39000635420000606 SHREEJI ENTERPRISES
3451 39000590470000910 RAMJI MANUFACTURING COMPANY
3452 39000617100000999 COACH FOR LIFE LLP
3453 39000400320000304 RICHTER THEMIS MEDICARE (I) PVT. LTD.
3454 39000302060001018 SAI SECURITY ORGANISATION
3455 39000303960000910 PATEL SOMABHAI KANCHANLAL & CO.
3456 39000314280000910 KABIR GEMS
3457 39000522840001001 ADVANCE ENGINEERING
3458 39000526810000910 A.B. DIAMONDS
3459 39000545910000910 RAM GEMS
3460 39000547580000910 NEEL GEMS
3461 39000551470000910 KAVYA DIAMOND
3462 39000551750000999 RK WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3463 39000554460000108 SAMBHAV SAREE
3464 39000562870000910 M PARESH IMPEX
3465 39000572180001099 S S CONSTRUCTION
3466 39000573990000902 KNS FURNITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3467 39000583320000999 HEATHRAW CONSTRUCTION & REFRACTORY SERVICES
3468 39000591690001099 JEET GEMS
3469 39000601590001099 SMILE DIAM
3470 39000603580001099 RADHARAMAN DIAMOND
3471 39000603710000999 M/s Upendra Kumar Patel
3472 39000604220001099 DRAVYA DIAMAGS
3473 39000611990000999 Dharm Infotech & Consultancy
3474 39000612660000911 MONNAI TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3475 39000614100000108 KDILIP KONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED
3476 39000614330000999 TEXTILE EXPORT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3477 39000618870001099 S V IMPEX
3478 39000622290000910 AYAANI DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
3479 39000632560001019 S G ENERGY INFRA
3480 39000632710000899 PAPIER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED



3481 39000664340000999 SWEERAJ DIAMOND
3482 39000672070000910 RIJIYA DIAMONDS
3483 39000674950001009 INFINITY INFRATECH
3484 39000675140000910 RAGHUNANDAN IMPEX
3485 39000676280000999 V. CREATE
3486 39000679510000199 SWARON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3487 39000680380000108 SHIVOM BLOOMFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
3488 39000686510001001 NIRAV ENTERPRISE
3489 39000686910001099 SUSHILA ENTERPRISE
3490 39000688500000903 ALK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
3491 39000688560000905 PRAGATI URZA PRIVATE LIMITED
3492 39000689180000699 MASS GEO (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
3493 39000690280000999 PATIDAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3494 39000691870000902 DEV ART INDUSTRIES
3495 39000698950000999 AXANSH FOUNDATION
3496 39000710020000999 U AND I RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
3497 39000710690001102 SPICE PETALS
3498 39000710990001102 BORASSUS VENTURES LLP
3499 39000711170000999 MEHER CREATIONS
3500 39000711200000999 ASTRO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3501 39000714550001099 RAGHUVEER DIAMOND
3502 39000718130000499 NAVKAAR CASTING LLP
3503 39000718140000602 PRAGATI ENGINEERING WORKS
3504 39000718220000999 D R ENTERPRISE
3505 39000718400001102 KISNAA FOODS
3506 39000718470001008 VSI INFOTECH LLP
3507 39000718840000199 MAA GARMENT
3508 39000718850000199 MAHI GARMENT
3509 39000718870000699 OUM ELECMECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3510 39000718940000606 JAYSHREE TRADING COMPANY
3511 39000718960000108 JAY JAGANNATH ENTERPRISE
3512 39000719010000108 RAJNANDINI FASHION INDIA LIMITED
3513 39000719040000199 ASHUTOSH GARMENT
3514 39000719170000999 M R DENTAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
3515 39000719190000108 SHREE TIRUPATI TEXTILES
3516 39000719210000108 AALIDHRA TEXPRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3517 39000719240000910 BALAJI DIAMOND
3518 39000719250000602 TRINITY TRANSFORMER ENGINEERING
3519 39000719260001099 S N K DIAMONDS
3520 39000719290000699 TRIDENT ENTERPRISE
3521 39000719400000999 MATRIX INDUSTRIES
3522 39000719630001099 AR SOLUTION
3523 39000719670001099 AARVI CONSTRUCTION
3524 39000719780001099 S C PATEL
3525 39000719790001099 CHANDUBHAI DAMJIBHAI PATEL
3526 39000719900001099 AKSHAR DEVELOPERS
3527 39000719940001099 Bhavani Garden Consultant
3528 39000533050000910 R D PATEL & CO
3529 39000196320000066 SARAL PHARMA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED
3530 39000622960001001 MISHRA ENTERPRISE
3531 39000306670000304 ACUTAAS CHEMICALS  LIMITED
3532 39000710570000999 SHREE SALES PACK
3533 39000341800000101 Shree Durga Syntex Pvt. Ltd.,
3534 39000598640000999 KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
3535 39000542800000999 G. B. Laddha & Co. LLP
3536 39000684040001017 VINAYAK CONSULTANCY
3537 39000588940001001 LAXMI ENTERPRISES
3538 39000703540000205 MONEYPAKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3539 39000675080001099 Dilip G. Patel



3540 39000213000000699 PRAGATI ENGINGEERING
3541 39000511800001002 AAA CREATION
3542 39000538290000199 NAVIN FASHION
3543 39000543620001099 PRACHI JEWEL
3544 39000561450000999 Blue Sky Decorators
3545 39000589170001001 veer buildcon
3546 39000593180000999 VIZTECH SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3547 39000600420000699 MBS ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3548 39000608510001099 SAMAY AGA CRANE SERVICES
3549 39000610140000699 N B ENGINEERING SERVICES
3550 39000611490000910 LUMEX DIAMOND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
3551 39000621920000999 REBOUNCE FUN WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
3552 39000625110000999 TASTECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3553 39000632640000108 TATER EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3554 39000658870000305 MYLAN LABORATORIES LIMITED
3555 39000669020000999 NUVO AI PRIVATE LIMITED
3556 39000681190000999 ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN JOURNALIST
3557 39000681590000203 OM VEER ENTERPRISES
3558 39000683110000108 MKAZO TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
3559 39000685590000999 NIDINA NIXON
3560 39000691660000999 HARSH AUXI CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
3561 39000692290000999 PARA-11 SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
3562 39000706060000199 EPIC DIGITAL PRINTS
3563 39000711680000299 RHYNO MULTIPACK INDUSTRIES
3564 39000715960000999 ARHAM INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3565 39000720190000999 TIKINA ENTERPRISES
3566 39000720820000699 TECHNO KITCHENWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
3567 39000720830000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT PARDI
3568 39000720860001102 K'S ANTARVAN LLP
3569 39000720890001102 GREEN FUSION
3570 39000720930000399 SHREE VINAYAK ENTERPRISE
3571 39000720940000905 LUMIFLEX WIRES AND CABLES
3572 39000720960001102 PI PIZZA
3573 39000720980000499 DUTCH GLASS
3574 39000721200000606 Shreeji Enterprise
3575 39000721250000108 SHREEJI CREATION
3576 39000721270001099 AS Enterprises
3577 39000721290000199 Rajni Exclusive LLP
3578 39000721300000108 AADITYA PROCESSORS
3579 39000721410000999 FINACCLE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
3580 39000721430000199 Ameen Garments
3581 39000721450001099 BHUMIKA ENTERPRISE
3582 39000721460001099 PRASHANT & CO
3583 39000721580000599 K-JHIL SCIENTIFIC PRIVATE LIMITED
3584 39000721600001099 DHANLAXMI INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
3585 39000721610000199 RUBEENA FASHION
3586 39000721640001099 SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION
3587 39000721670000802 SHREE TRADERS
3588 39000721680000999 JYOTI CLEANERS
3589 39000721690000999 AVADH INFRATECH
3590 39000721700000199 RAMKRISHNA TEXTILES
3591 39000721710000999 GURUDEEP TRADERS
3592 39000721730001002 Fine Creation
3593 39000721740000999 PANNATEX GARMENTS
3594 39000721770001009 MAYANKKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI GODHANI
3595 39000721780000999 Abu Enterprise
3596 39000721800000199 RISHAV FASHION
3597 39000722320000199 RS ENTERPRISE
3598 39000722360000912 C P SHAH & SONS (ATUL PUMP)



3599 39000722460000199 Neelkanth Metalic
3600 39000722480000999 ROSHAN CLEANING SOLUTION
3601 39000722510000901 VASTU VENEER AND DECOR
3602 39000553110000602 NAROLA MACHINES
3603 39000669620000304 OM TITANATES
3604 39000530630001099 ADVANCE COOLING TOWERS PVT LTD
3605 39000539620000999 ABHISHEK LABOUR SERVICES
3606 39000305620000999 M R ENTERPRISE
3607 39000211400000199 SHREE RAJ RAJESHWAR PRINTS
3608 39000308950000506 SHYAM TEXTURIZERS PVT. LTD.
3609 39000340110000107 Aakar Processors Ltd
3610 39000340250000199 Sai Leela Impex Pvt. Ltd.,
3611 39000524260000199 SHREE SHYAM TEX PRINTS
3612 39000538050000913 SHREEJI TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED
3613 39000538800001018 GURUKRUPA SECURITY SERVICE
3614 39000541970001009 GEOGAB INFRASTRUCTURE
3615 39000560580001019 U B ELEVATORS
3616 39000569850000999 AMBE ENTERPRISE
3617 39000569940001099 KTL TEXTILE MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED
3618 39000610070000911 WEBOSMOTIC PRIVATE LIMITED
3619 39000616730000108 RIVAA TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
3620 39000617120000999 SHREE SHYAM STEEL SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3621 39000617600000999 RIVAA HOJIWALA PRIVATE LIMITED
3622 39000618750000999 RAJA RANI COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
3623 39000626500000108 TITAANIUM TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
3624 39000670370001099 THPL SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
3625 39000680090000908 A S Manpower Suppliers
3626 39000687740000911 NUOVO TECH SERVICES LLP
3627 39000701650001002 1011 ENERGIES
3628 39000702010000999 SPECIAL PROTECTION SECURITY SERVICES
3629 39000704280000999 ATOLOGIST INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3630 39000704580001201 LOOP CINEPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED
3631 39000705150000999 MEEWA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
3632 39000705990000999 HIRENDEEP WELFARE FOUNDATION
3633 39000706410000108 SANSAARA FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
3634 39000707280000108 PRIYA ENTERPRISE
3635 39000713960000199 Suruchi Silk Park Private Limited
3636 39000714450001099 HERITAGE ENTERPRISE
3637 39000715240001001 SABHAJEET SHYAMRAJ TIWARI
3638 39000717640000999 NAITRI RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
3639 39000722540000999 V P TRADERS
3640 39000722570000999 G K CHOVATIYA
3641 39000722590000699 FREYA ENTERPRISE
3642 39000723330001403 SHREE RANG OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTER
3643 39000723650001009 AKASH SURESHBHAI SURESHBHAI
3644 39000723680000899 TEJAL ENTERPRISE
3645 39000723700001001 GANESHBHAI BHANABHAI DHODI
3646 39000723710001001 RAMUBHAI BHANABHAI DHODI
3647 39000723750001099 KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
3648 39000723760000999 SAMARTH ENTERPRISES
3649 39000723780001099 Pawan Gautam
3650 39000723820000802 Viral patel law and justice department
3651 39000723840000606 DHUMITKUMAR GORDHANBHAI MANGUKIYA
3652 39000723860000999 AMAR ENTERPRIS
3653 39000723920001101 Unity Holidays LLP
3654 39000723930001099 WALKNIT APPAREL
3655 39000723960000103 MR SILK MILLS
3656 39000724000000199 Shankheshwar Poly Tex
3657 39000724020001099 TAPI GREEN ENTERPRISE



3658 39000724310000999 UR ENTERPRISE
3659 39000724480001099 SAJ CORPORATION
3660 39000724500000602 GANGA ENGINEERING
3661 39000724510001099 JOGESHWARI TEXTILE
3662 39000724520000108 TRIDEV ENTERPRISES
3663 39000724560001009 KACHHOLI DIAMOND LLP
3664 39000724590000606 B T N CONSTRUCTION
3665 39000724610001099 DIGI SOLAR ENERGY
3666 39000724630000999 JAIN ENTERPRISES
3667 39000724640001002 TANISH MEDI QUIP
3668 39000724660000108 SP ENTERPRISES
3669 39000724680000199 DEEPU ENTERPRISE
3670 39000724690000699 PILOT ENTERPRISE
3671 39000724720000199 OM ENTERPRISE
3672 39000724730001099 KIDLEN INDIA LLP
3673 39000724740000910 VISTARA JEWELLERY LLP
3674 39000724750000999 M/s DIPAKKUMAR MANILAL MISTRY
3675 39000724780001099 ANKIT SECURITY SERVICE
3676 39000450430001018 Bright Star  Security Force
3677 39000520490000910 ARIHANT IMPEX
3678 39000123190000999 SPAN DIVERGENT LTD
3679 39000659240000199 LUCKY ENTERPRISE
3680 39000531460001099 Viral Enterprise
3681 39000517480001001 S M FAB
3682 39000695530000999 SATYAM ENTERPRISES
3683 39000541130001099 SHARMA CONTRACTOR
3684 39000310150000199 HAPPY ENGINEERING
3685 39000517350001001 The Surat Technical Education & Research Society
3686 39000543080000199 Ramdoot Fibres Pvt Ltd
3687 39000570220000910 MB DIAMONDS LLP
3688 39000599440001099 B. PRIYANA GEMS
3689 39000621640000305 ENAUNIQ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3690 39000651140000999 MTJ WORLD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3691 39000679030001099 BHAGIRATH CONSTRUCTION
3692 39000685980000999 MOMS PICK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
3693 39000686940000999 JAI JALARAM ENTERPRISE
3694 39000688290000699 Y COOL REFRIGERATION AND SERVICES
3695 39000693680000602 SHAKSHI ENTERPRISE
3696 39000696760000999 NARESH ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED
3697 39000698020000999 MERIL CORPORATION (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
3698 39000703990000606 R&P Enterprises
3699 39000716580000199 LAXMI APPAREL
3700 39000716730001099 AARTI PEN PARTS MANUFACTURING CO
3701 39000718160001301 YUGPRADHAN EDUCATION FOUNDATION
3702 39000719060000999 Z VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
3703 39000723800000999 KRUSHI INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED
3704 39000725320001099 INDIAN R PRIME
3705 39000725350000602 INJEEL POWER
3706 39000725560001099 YASHVI EXPORTS
3707 39000725660000999 EKTA ASSOCIATE
3708 39000726080000606 AAI JEE HARDWARE
3709 39000726110000108 RAVI POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED
3710 39000726340000912 G C PATEL & SONS PETROLEUM
3711 39000726350000999 ASHA ENTERPRISE
3712 39000726380000606 PARAS ENTERPRISE
3713 39000726390000606 BALAJI ENTERPRSES
3714 39000726490000905 ARIHANT POWER EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3715 39000726500000699 RIYAAN ENTERPRISE
3716 39000726630001099 JAGADISH SOMAJIBHAI MALAVIYA



3717 39000727450000999 VENUS INDUSTRIES
3718 39000727760000399 JAY ENTERPRISE
3719 39000727780000399 SAICHARAN ENTERPRISE
3720 39000727810000199 Tulsyan Spinning & Weaving Mill
3721 39000727840000199 NIRAJ FASHION
3722 39000727900001099 Saheb Orthopaedic Hospital
3723 39000728100001099 ARHAM WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
3724 39000728110001101 CHANDAN OMLET
3725 39000728340000601 Mexum Texink Private Limited
3726 39000728350000999 SAINIK SECURITY AND HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES
3727 39000728360000999 JASMIN SURESHBHAI SORATHIYA
3728 39000728370000199 ROYAL ENTERPRISES
3729 39000728410001099 ANK SOLAR LLP
3730 39000728420001099 AWAS  BUILDCON
3731 39000728530000999 SOLSTR INNOVATION LLP
3732 39000661880000399 AMITY THERMOSETS PRIVATE LIMITED
3733 39000539450000999 Maanved consultant & Labour Supplier
3734 39000690660000999 AARYA MANAGEMENT OUTSOURCE UTILITY SERVICES
3735 39000342050000199 Gajanand Creation Pvt. Ltd.,
3736 39000402450000602 TRIBHAVAN ELECTRICAL
3737 39000342690000199 Amit Polyfab Pvt. Ltd
3738 39000514450000204 palak enterprises
3739 39000514510001001 AASTHA ENTERPRISE
3740 39000517010001001 A K PATEL & CO. (CONSTRUCTION) PVT. LTD.
3741 39000523120001002 VALUE ADDED FASHION FABRICS PVT LTD
3742 39000523420001099 UTSAV CARE REFRIGERATION AND ELECTRICAL
3743 39000531120000999 A 4 Fabricators
3744 39000531200000999 DIXIT INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
3745 39000532730000699 Goodwill Enterprises
3746 39000539270001099 MARUDHAR INTERIOR
3747 39000542700001001 SHREE MAHAVIR INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
3748 39000548350000999 RISHAB AGRO NET
3749 39000551140000999 ARYAN SECURITY SERVICES
3750 39000553020001102 MAHALAXMI RESTAURANT
3751 39000561940000999 AVON SECURITY SERVICE
3752 39000562790000999 Shree Ganesh Services
3753 39000563620000999 Shree Laxmi Services
3754 39000569620000999 NIDHI GROUP & SRI FACILITY HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE
3755 39000581050001009 VARNI INFRASTRUCTURES
3756 39000590000000108 ADDUCO FASHION LLP
3757 39000590460000199 KHUSHI ENTERPRISES
3758 39000596510000911 ZUJO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3759 39000599280001099 SAFE SECURITY SERVICES
3760 39000603020000999 M/S RAJU RAMDWAR CHOURASIA
3761 39000606940000199 LOVEKUSH ENTERPRISE
3762 39000622030000901 HOBBY DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED
3763 39000623790000999 SUPER SONIC INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
3764 39000636680001099 VNS ENTERPRISE
3765 39000649490000799 SHAMBHULAL PRATAPMAL MEWADA
3766 39000649500000799 SHRAVANKUMAR MANGILAL KALAL
3767 39000650740000799 DARPAN MUKESHBHAI PATEL
3768 39000663390000999 PRIMO PLAST
3769 39000674740000999 ELCOM FUTURETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3770 39000676220000999 FORCE RED SECURITY SERVICES
3771 39000678420000108 SANTOSH GREENTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
3772 39000686080000199 NIRMAN SYNTHETICS
3773 39000691520000999 UPADHYAY ENTERPRISE
3774 39000699500001099 AFIA ENTERPRISE
3775 39000701050000999 RAMESH RAMANAND PAL



3776 39000710620000999 KKHUSHBUU RECROOT LLP
3777 39000712400000606 TRIPTI ENGINEERING PROPRIETOR MR MITHUN MANDAL
3778 39000715290000301 STAR SECURITY SERVICES
3779 39000719200000108 VNF VESTIO PRIVATE LIMITED
3780 39000720500000999 NAVADIYA BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3781 39000721950000108 PALAV FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
3782 39000728770000999 RAPID GLOBEX PRIVATE LIMITED
3783 39000728780000799 GREEN TRANSLINE LLP
3784 39000728810000799 TRAVITA TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS
3785 39000729020001099 G P ENTERPRISES
3786 39000729060000704 MAHAKAL ENTERPRISE
3787 39000729130000910 MAHENDRA BROTHERS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3788 39000729150000999 GIRNAR KHICHDI KARI
3789 39000729180000910 UNI DESIGN ELITE JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
3790 39000729200001018 COLT SECURITY SERVICE
3791 39000729240000910 KANKSHA MANUFACTURING LLP
3792 39000729570001099 DIYANSHI ENTERPRISES
3793 39000729580000999 SWATI RAI
3794 39000729610000999 EVAAN ENTERPRISES
3795 39000729710001019 DARSHAN ENTERPRISE
3796 39000729760000999 Devang Enterprise
3797 39000729770000999 KGN Enterprise
3798 39000729790000108 RADHE ENTERPRISES
3799 39000729800001008 DYNAMICDREAMZ SOLUTIONS LLP
3800 39000729810000910 THE SWARA JEWELS
3801 39000729830000999 H&A ENGINEERING
3802 39000729840000999 SUKHDEV EXPLOSIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
3803 39000729850000399 GAJANANA ENTERPRISE
3804 39000729860000399 SHREE LAKSHMI ENTERPRISE
3805 39000729870000699 A K ENTERPRISES
3806 39000729880000999 M G ENTERPRISES
3807 39000729900000799 Fortune Cargo Handling
3808 39000729920000108 JAY RAM ENTERPRISES
3809 39000729930001099 SHARDA INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
3810 39000729940001099 MIRRIKH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3811 39000729950001099 J K MOTORS
3812 39000729960000910 TATVAM GOLD LLP
3813 39000729970000999 PUROGA ENTERPRISE
3814 39000730010000802 GEETANGALI PAPER PRODUCT
3815 39000730040001099 BHIM POLYFAB INDUSTRIES
3816 39000730060000108 SHREE SANSKRUTI FASHION
3817 39000730100000699 Dharma Construction
3818 39000730120000999 SHIV ENTERPRISE
3819 39000730140000305 OM SAI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
3820 39000730550000999 G S ENTERPRISE
3821 39000730560000606 MEHTA ENGINEERS AND ENTERPRISE
3822 39000730570001009 INDUSTRIAL COMMANDO FORCE (INDIA)
3823 39000730600001101 HOTEL GOLDEN GATE
3824 39000730620001401 THE DENTAL STUDIO
3825 39000730660001099 SHREE KALA CATERES
3826 39000730690001099 AURA BUILDERS AND CONSULTANTS
3827 39000730710001019 SHIVAY ENTERPRISE
3828 39000730740000199 UNIX STITCHMACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED
3829 39000730750001099 R J SERVICES
3830 39000730790000606 R B INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS
3831 39000730800000999 A R JEWEL
3832 39000730810000108 GANGABA TEXTILES
3833 39000730820000008 JIVRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3834 39000730850001099 PROGRESSIVE TECHNOLOGIES



3835 39000730860000299 AASU PLASTICS PVT LTD
3836 39000730880000799 SHWETA ENTERPRISE
3837 39000730910001099 M.R.FILAMENTS
3838 39000730960000606 LAXMI INFRA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED
3839 39000730980000108 RAMAIRA INDUSTRIES
3840 39000731000001001 BANSIDHAR ENTERRISE
3841 39000731050000699 SURJI VALLABH FOUNDATION
3842 39000731060001099 LONG-D HOSPITALITY LLP
3843 39000731070000606 S N INDUSTRIAL CO
3844 39000731130000199 KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED
3845 39000731140000999 USHA DEVI
3846 39000731170000899 NIKITAA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
3847 39000641910000108 DIVYA JYOT ENTERPRISES
3848 39000300520000304 INDU HOME CARE PRODUCTS
3849 39000206920000304 NIRMALA DYE CHEM
3850 39000531390000999 SAMEER ENTERPRISES
3851 39000586150000606 Brothers Fabrication and Erection
3852 39000714690001099 MARUTI FABRICATION WORKS
3853 39000141340000699 RESINS & ALLIED CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES (BOM
3854 39000150480000699 D.R. COSMETICS PVT. LTD.
3855 39000308200000912 ZORASTRIAN PETROLEUM
3856 39000511930001002 PALAV FABRICS
3857 39000520360001009 ROYAL INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
3858 39000524960001001 N.S. PATEL
3859 39000531180000911 DYNAMIC DREAMZ WEB SOLUTIONS
3860 39000555670000905 shree ganesh sheet metal works
3861 39000557810000910 Dharma Jewels
3862 39000559930000699 Evergreen Innovations
3863 39000568130001099 SHIV KRISHNA DIAMOND
3864 39000587260000699 SSB ELECTRICALS
3865 39000597990000911 NOLEDGER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3866 39000607320000999 GREENBEAM EARTH PRIVATE LIMITED
3867 39000614840000912 DHRUV PETROLEUM
3868 39000630690000501 AARAV ENTERPRISES
3869 39000630990000910 A STAR EXPORTS
3870 39000635520000108 GOLDEN SILK FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
3871 39000642630000602 SOLEX ENERGY LIMITED
3872 39000665740000108 ESJAY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3873 39000673040000108 GHANSHYAM TAX
3874 39000679320000699 SS CONSTRUCTION
3875 39000679930001020 S K ASSOCIATES
3876 39000689020000899 AJIYAM SATGURU PRINTPACK LLP
3877 39000689640000999 P S ENTERPRISE
3878 39000691410000910 RAMESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI DOBARIYA
3879 39000699180000999 PRINCE SECURITY SERVICE
3880 39000699570000999 YASH SECURITY SERVICE
3881 39000701710000999 SINGHAL RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
3882 39000702340001401 AAIHMS HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE LIMITED
3883 39000710380000999 ONEEDAY HR SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
3884 39000712560000909 ANUPAM WASH
3885 39000722490001002 SHIVAM BIKE
3886 39000722840001099 MARSMOON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
3887 39000722850000999 DESAI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
3888 39000727080000911 INSTANCE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
3889 39000731190000999 SAI ENTERPRISE
3890 39000731200001019 KALLAVATI ELECTRICALS & INDUSTRIAL WORKS
3891 39000731230001099 SHRI KRISHNAKALA JEWELS
3892 39000731270001099 KGN ROAD CONSTRUCTION
3893 39000731380001102 VYANJAN VENTURES



3894 39000731410000199 GLOBAL LINEN LLP
3895 39000731610000999 HARSHIL AGRO SERVICE CENTRE
3896 39000731660000199 SUMIT FASHIONS
3897 39000731670000999 NIRMAN ENTERPRISE
3898 39000731760000704 CHAMPANERIYA NEVILKUMAR DHANSUKBHAI
3899 39000731790000910 GURUKRUPA IMPEX
3900 39000731920001099 DHWANI POLYPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3901 39000732010001099 VISHNUKRUPA CREATION LLP
3902 39000732030001099 D. KHUSHALBHAI JEWELLERS
3903 39000732110000305 YADAV LABOUR SUPPLIER
3904 39000732170000999 SAWANI CONSULTANTS LLP
3905 39000732180000606 Alfacab Industry
3906 39000732190000199 TAANUSHRE INTERNATIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED
3907 39000732230000910 ANKIT JEWELLERS
3908 39000732280000499 MASTERCOOK HOUSEWARE LLP
3909 39000732290001099 WADIA ASSOCIATES
3910 39000732300001009 S-URBAN STRUCTURES
3911 39000732310001012 WHIZLINK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
3912 39000732330000199 FUAARK LIFESTYLE LLP
3913 39000732340000108 SHREE HARI SILK MILLS
3914 39000732370001099 D & S INFRA
3915 39000732380000999 CONNEXT FIVE THREE LLP
3916 39000732410001099 SURYADARSHAN LANDSCAPE LLP
3917 39000732420000199 SHYAM FABRICS
3918 39000732440001099 UNIQUE ELECTRICAL
3919 39000732450001099 RUDRA BUILDCON
3920 39000732460000999 VIJRVA ENTERPRISES
3921 39000732480000999 PI CONTROLS INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3922 39000732820000910 NIRBHAY GEMS
3923 39000732830001099 POWERHANS ELECTRICALS
3924 39000732850001102 BOKETTO
3925 39000732860000199 KASHI FASHION
3926 39000732870000910 SJ DIAMOND
3927 39000732880000910 RAMESHWAR IMPEX
3928 39000732890000910 NANDANVAN GEMS
3929 39000732900000999 JOM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
3930 39000732930001099 DIAMONDS ON CALL INDIA LLP
3931 39000732940001099 EKYAM WEAVES
3932 39000732970001099 D D CONSTRUCTION
3933 39000732990001099 AYUSH REBAR COATING
3934 39000733040001099 VAGHASIYA JAYESHBHAI BABUBHAI
3935 39000733060000108 SURESH SILK STYLES
3936 39000694370001099 DHARA CONSTRUCTION CO.
3937 39000601110000999 RADHA MANPOWER SUPPLY
3938 39000553050000999 MAHAKALI LABOUR SUPPLIER
3939 39000730510001001 SANKAR SWAIN
3940 39000689570000699 DESAI ENTERPRISES
3941 39000569750000999 RADHAKRISHNA TEXTILE MARKET COMMERCIAL CO OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED
3942 39000223540000801 DEVANG PAPER MILLS PVT. LTD.
3943 39000543560001001 SARITA ENTERPRISES
3944 39000536170001001 DURGESH ENTERPRISES
3945 39000559550000999 Cure All Security Services Private Limited
3946 39000315680000199 THE WORLD FASHION
3947 39000341340000199 Gokulanand Texturisers Pvt. Ltd.,
3948 39000450590001001 Shree Ganesh Labour Supplier,
3949 39000515560001001 ANSH ENTERPRISES
3950 39000539140000199 SHREE NIMANTRAN SAREES
3951 39000545850000699 ESSACT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LLP
3952 39000546280000105 HSWEAVERS PVT LTD



3953 39000547640001002 GOKUL FABRICS
3954 39000566100000699 SAINATH FABRICATORS
3955 39000566390000999 MODERN P.O.P WORKS
3956 39000594220000999 YOYO FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
3957 39000594920000999 GSS SECURITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3958 39000601010000108 ADINATH AUXI CHEM INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
3959 39000601550000108 HALCYON JARI PRIVATE LIMITED
3960 39000601650000999 SOLNCE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
3961 39000607970000902 PRAVESH DOOR PRIVATE LIMITED
3962 39000615940000910 NIZZAR JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
3963 39000617140000911 IDEFFORT SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
3964 39000625270001099 JAYESH ANILKUMAR DALAL
3965 39000627990000999 TECHVIZOR CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED
3966 39000633260000910 KAYRA IMPEX
3967 39000636210000999 CAPTHICAL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
3968 39000659810000999 Safe & Secure Facility Management
3969 39000660650000699 SHRIE SIDDHESH MATACH ENGINEERS
3970 39000664370000999 MAA TARA ENTERPRISES
3971 39000667280001019 D M ENTERPRISE
3972 39000669390001019 SHREE DEEP ENTERPRISE
3973 39000681130001099 NAVADIYA BROTHERS
3974 39000682950001099 K. M. DIAMOND
3975 39000685380000108 SHREE MAA AMBEY DYEING AND PRINTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
3976 39000691070000999 KGN INFRA PROJECTS
3977 39000702890000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISES
3978 39000704780000999 VOGUEVISTA APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED
3979 39000704880001099 STELLAR PROJECTS
3980 39000705320000999 JBV SHARE BROKER AND FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3981 39000706080000606 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISE
3982 39000706910000999 TECHNODIGIT SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
3983 39000707110001099 SAISEVA HVAC PRIVATE LIMITED
3984 39000714000000899 RADHA KRISHNA PRINT
3985 39000714140000999 INFINITUS DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
3986 39000716340000999 JTSM RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
3987 39000717240000999 MINIX FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3988 39000722550001102 SHREE HARI RESTAURANT
3989 39000724530001099 LOGISYS SOLUTION
3990 39000724580000999 HARSHIT ENTERPRISE
3991 39000731250001099 PRATIK ENTERPRISES
3992 39000732260001099 SUNRISE ENTERPRISE
3993 39000733160000199 Sutton Addition
3994 39000733520000999 YASH ENTERPRISE / PROP - KAVITHIYA VIPULBHAI
3995 39000733530000803 Global Solutions
3996 39000735850000999 TRUESTAR AIR SYSTEMS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
3997 39000735890001009 HARDIK M NAKARANI
3998 39000736700000999 SONI ENTERPRISES / PROP - SONI DEVI ROHIT KUMAR
3999 39000736710001099 SHREE JAGANNATH ENTERPRISE
4000 39000736770000704 RADHA KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
4001 39000736790001019 CLASSIC ENTERPRISES
4002 39000736840000999 SAI ENTERPRISES
4003 39000736850000108 MANISHA ENTERPRISE
4004 39000736870000606 V SADHI ENGINEERING AND SERVICES LLP
4005 39000736900001099 MAYUR BHAJIYA AND RESTAURANT
4006 39000737540001099 SURESH G GONDALIYA
4007 39000737550001020 PHOENIX ENTERPRISE
4008 39000737600000910 RAMJIKRUPA ENTERPRISE
4009 39000737660000108 HARSIDDHI FABRICS
4010 39000737680000999 AVNI FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
4011 39000737700000108 SIDDHARTH FASHION



4012 39000737720001099 HELI ENTERPRISES
4013 39000737730000105 AKSHAR TEXTILES
4014 39000737740000108 SHYAM TEX FAB
4015 39000737780001013 SEJAL'S ART
4016 39000737800000999 SHREE RAM ASSOCIATES
4017 39000737820001019 CRYSTAL CLEAN & CARE
4018 39000737830000606 NPS ENGINEERS & CO
4019 39000737910001099 D R ENGINEERING
4020 39000737920001099 HARI PRATAP GHANSHYAM SINGH
4021 39000737930000299 RUDRA ENTERPRISES
4022 39000737940000199 R R CLOTHINGS
4023 39000737990001018 ANKIT SECURITY SERVICE
4024 39000738000000108 RAJOO INDIA
4025 39000738010001099 SURYODAY THREAD AND JARI
4026 39000738020000108 SWASTIK TEXTILES
4027 39000738030000108 VINAYAK TEXTILES
4028 39000738040000799 SM TRAVELS
4029 39000738050000108 SAANIKA POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
4030 39000738060000199 POPBROS INDUSTRIES
4031 39000738100001099 PL333
4032 39000738110001102 EUPHORIA THE FINE DINE
4033 39000738140000108 ANUSHKA FASHION
4034 39000738150000108 SHIVAM FABRICS
4035 39000738160000606 Virendra Singh
4036 39000738170000108 KALKI TEXTILES
4037 39000738180000108 RITI TEXTILES
4038 39000738230001099 AMRD CORPORATION
4039 39000725470000999 NEW WATER WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
4040 39000728240000199 HORIZON HEAVEN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
4041 39000728460000699 VWW ROOFING SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
4042 39000728550000108 FRONTLINE LIFESTYLE LIMITED
4043 39000170680000199 SHREE BALKISHAN DYG.  PTG. MILLS PVT.LTD.
4044 39000568120000704 NIS AUTO
4045 39000657190000999 BRAMDEV WATER SUPLIER
4046 39000225920000199 SHILPA DYEING &PRINTING MILLS P.LTD
4047 39000512480000699 ORANGE WEAVING ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
4048 39000522940001006 SHIV SHAKTI TRANSPORT CO.
4049 39000674510000699 SHREE MANU ENGINEERING
4050 39000401340000006 MAHALAXMI OIL INDUSTRIES
4051 39000450460001001 SAI CONSTRUCTION
4052 39000518490001001 VINOD KUMAR SINGH
4053 39000520350000999 NIRMAN CONSTRUCTIONS
4054 39000526240000910 STEPIN DIAMOND PVT LTD
4055 39000536520001007 SHIVAAMI CLOUD SERVICES PVT. LTD.
4056 39000546900000199 SHIVANJALI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
4057 39000548440000999 A. SANJAY & CO.
4058 39000551770000999 CHAMUNDA ENTERPRISE
4059 39000556840000099 BLACK INK
4060 39000557830000699 Sai Seva Service
4061 39000561700001099 Nilkanth Diamond Corporation
4062 39000566300001099 Aadya Corporate Services LLP
4063 39000573520000499 GREENWIRE EARTHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
4064 39000586640000999 PANINI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
4065 39000603870001009 RAC TECHNOCRATS
4066 39000605570000999 ANGEL HOSPITALITY SERVICES
4067 39000636370000999 GREY SHED INFRABUILD LLP
4068 39000651200000108 S. K. TEXTILE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
4069 39000663060000999 Priyanka Enterprise
4070 39000671830001009 Sheel Engineers



4071 39000687350000910 VEEDI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
4072 39000688000000999 BHARTIA CREATIONS
4073 39000690350000699 MISTRY ENGINEERING WORKS
4074 39000696660000699 NUTANVIJ ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
4075 39000707400000999 NEOVEER PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
4076 39000708010000999 QUANTUM CORPSERV (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
4077 39000712870001019 VIVIYAN BHANDARI
4078 39000723310000999 S M ENTERPRISES
4079 39000726470001009 BRICON INFRA ENTERPRISE
4080 39000740410000899 RELIABLE PACKAGING
4081 39000740920001099 DR. SAKHIYA'S ADVANCED SKIN SCIENCE LLP
4082 39000740990000011 VIHAAN FOODS
4083 39000741150000606 NIVA IMPLEMENTS LLP
4084 39000741170000199 NEEV CREATIONS LLP
4085 39000741310001099 VIHA ENTERPRISES
4086 39000741330000406 MAHAVIR CEMENT PRODUCTS
4087 39000741340000999 KASHISH INDUSTRIES
4088 39000741350000999 SAAVAJ INTERNATIONAL EXIM
4089 39000741470000199 Elite Group India
4090 39000741510001099 LKL CONSTRUCTION CO
4091 39000741620001001 Coptec
4092 39000741630000910 THE TRADITION
4093 39000741640001099 PREMWARE SERVICES INDIA LLP
4094 39000741700001002 JAY BHAWANI COAL FIELDS PRIVATE LIMITED
4095 39000741750001099 Sumicot Limited
4096 39000741760001099 MAA MOGAL PROCESSOR
4097 39000741800000108 JOY POLY FAB LLP
4098 39000741810000101 MAHALAXMI TEXTILE INDUSTRIES
4099 39000741930000108 PRAYAG TEXPRINT LLP
4100 39000741970001099 SHIVAAY DIGITAL STUDIO
4101 39000742030000699 CROMWELL E-BEAM SOLUTIONS LLP
4102 39000742040001099 AKASH PETROLEUM
4103 39000742140000399 PARIRANG INDUSTRIES
4104 39000742170001099 C.DINESH & CO.
4105 39000742180001099 HARIOM FUELS
4106 39000742240000910 GURUSAT TECHNOLOGY
4107 39000742420001099 MITESH R HAPANI
4108 39000742480000999 PCN MANPOWER SOLUTIONS
4109 39000742510000606 DELTA ENGINEERING
4110 39000742540000699 HAB ENGINEERING
4111 39000742560001099 SITARAM ENTERPRISE
4112 39000742570000799 AJINKYA LOGISTICS
4113 39000742640000905 UMIYA POWER ELECTRICAL
4114 39000742650001099 SAI LAXMI ENTERPRISE
4115 39000742660001099 DAMSON INCORPORATION
4116 39000742720000305 CATION PHARMA
4117 39000742730001009 HITESHBHAI DEVRAJBHAI PATEL
4118 39000742760001002 AESTHETIC FURNITURE
4119 39000742800001099 TECHSTUDIO SERVICES INDIA LLP
4120 39000742840000199 KALPVELLY TRENDZ
4121 39000742870001099 AMITKUMAR P PATEL
4122 39000742950001099 MILLENNIUM CONTROL SYSTEM
4123 39000742990000108 NEJADHARI PROCESS
4124 39000743070001099 NGV ENTERPRISE
4125 39000743080001099 DHARMIK GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
4126 39000743140001002 Parikh Bikes Private Limited
4127 39000743170001009 JYONA CONSTRUCTION
4128 39000743280000499 MANKI INDUSTRIES
4129 39000743350001099 DOLPHY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



4130 39000743360000699 AYUVARDHAN PROJECT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
4131 39000743370000910 SATVA GEMS LLP
4132 39000729620000199 SHIVAM PREMJI WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
4133 39000729720000999 SHREE VARUDI PAPER MILL LIMITED
4134 39000730300000999 AON PACK PRIVATE LIMITED
4135 39000730460000108 UMIYA WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
4136 39000730490000999 MKV GREEN ENERGY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
4137 39000535740000999 STAR ALUMINIUM FABRICATORS
4138 39000570960001019 KANAKDHARA ENGINEERING
4139 39000626730000108 K3 FABRIC HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
4140 39000721760000999 SHUKLAMBAR DAS
4141 39000665460000699 MEGH AUTOMATION
4142 39000592110000299 PERFECT RUBBERS
4143 39000665100000306 ASIAN PAINTS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS LIMITED
4144 39000662310000399 AMITY RESINS
4145 39000717180001401 SURAT INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
4146 39000528240001099 SOUTH GUJARAT SHARES & SHAREBROKERS LTD
4147 39000523860001001 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
4148 39000654970000999 Parishram Enterprises
4149 39000681780001099 GROWIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
4150 39000673600000999 DEV ENTERPRISE
4151 39000607350001099 HESTHETIC LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED
4152 39000305010000911 LEXUS SOFTMAC
4153 39000308720001002 UMA PETROLEUM
4154 39000401380000304 HARSH ENTERPRISE
4155 39000527440000999 DHANRAJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLP
4156 39000544410000999 MANIDHARA REALTY LLP
4157 39000557290000099 Prahar Engineering Pvt Ltd
4158 39000566130000999 KRANTI INDUSTRIES
4159 39000571650000199 THREADLINE
4160 39000571940000999 JAYSHWAL ENTERPRISES
4161 39000576760001499 OUDWOOD CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED
4162 39000586240001099 SHEKHAR STEEL ENGINEERING & SERVICES LLP
4163 39000597400000999 LOANSETU INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
4164 39000597790000999 ELVI BARDAHL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
4165 39000597930000999 TIRUPATI NARAYANAY
4166 39000605450001009 SUYOG INFRA INDIA
4167 39000618530000910 UGRA IMPEX
4168 39000618640000699 EON MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
4169 39000629440001099 DEVA SECURITY SERVICE
4170 39000630540001099 TEROMAN WOPE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
4171 39000632820000999 HEMA AUTOMATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
4172 39000637820000999 Cognizance Management Services
4173 39000639880000108 YUSHAN FABRIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
4174 39000640250000999 TIVITY PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
4175 39000660040000599 HINDUSTAN LABOUR & SECURITY SERVICES
4176 39000664830000999 VALIANT ENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
4177 39000664970000108 AVYAAN TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
4178 39000666210001099 APEX ENGINEERING SERVICE
4179 39000667690000204 PRABHAT ELASTOMERS PVT LTD
4180 39000680120001002 SHREE NAKRANI GOLD
4181 39000687340000999 ARTI HARIOM SINGH
4182 39000690890001099 GOHIL ENTERPRISE
4183 39000701760000904 PROTEGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
4184 39000716230000999 J & J ENTERPRISE
4185 39000719070000910 RIDDHI CORPORATION LLP
4186 39000719830000503 ROYAL STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED
4187 39000719870001009 KALPANA KOMAL CONSTRUCTION
4188 39000723250000199 AARADHANA TEXTILE



4189 39000727290000199 FARI FASHION
4190 39000728800000099 DAKSHESH DATTUBHAI BARIA
4191 39000730030000199 SHANKAR ENTERPRISES
4192 39000731030000606 THE BHOOMI INNOVATION
4193 39000731120000999 OM BUILDERS
4194 39000735260000999 GOVINDJI GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
4195 39000743600000601 OSR IMPEX
4196 39000744000001099 N K JEWELS
4197 39000744290001102 SHREE JAY AMBEMAA CATERERS
4198 39000744680001099 OMS VISION SOLUTIONS LLP
4199 39000744790000899 Arrow Packaging
4200 39000744810000108 AASHIRWAD KNIT FAB
4201 39000744990000599 SHREE AMBIKA STEEL INDUSTRIES
4202 39000745020001099 JALARAM ENTERPRISE
4203 39000745130001099 D M INFRA
4204 39000745210001099 GURUKRUPA ENTERPRISES
4205 39000745280000099 SHETA BROTHERS HOSPITALITY LLP
4206 39000745470001007 WEBVOLTZ PRIVATE LIMITED
4207 39000745480000999 RBS SECURITY SERVICES
4208 39000745490001099 S P ENTERPRISES
4209 39000745590001099 JANAK CONSTRUCTION
4210 39000745620001099 SAFEOPS SURGICAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
4211 39000745870000108 ANGEL WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
4212 39000745930000999 SHREE JI ASSOCIATES
4213 39000746060000108 JAY MAHAVIR DESIGNER FAB
4214 39000746070000108 PRADHANJEE FASHION FABRICS
4215 39000746120001099 P M KANANI
4216 39000746130000999 FORCE 11 PROTECTION AND ALLIED SERVICES
4217 39000746150000999 SB PLACEMENT SERVICES
4218 39000746200001099 JKSOL INFOTECH LLP
4219 39000746260000699 PRINCE ENTERPRISE
4220 39000746360000099 AAMDHARA FOODS AGRO EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
4221 39000746390000606 ROOT UTILITY SERVICE
4222 39000746410000199 MAITRI PACKAGING
4223 39000746420000199 MONTEX POLYSACKS
4224 39000746440000699 PRIYANSHI ENTERPRISES
4225 39000622520001018 TIGER FACILITY SERVICES
4226 39000626920000999 MANOJ NAJABHAI PATEL
4227 39000660900000301 FERROX CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
4228 39000551790001099 INTACT TECHNOLOGICAL SERVICES
4229 39000154770000304 MEGA FINE PHARMA (P) LTD.
4230 39000691460000999 KANHA ENTERPRISES
4231 39000619430000999 BUILDWELL INFRASPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
4232 39000223440000801 SHREE AJIT PULP & PAPER LTD.
4233 39000658760000999 CHANDAN STEEL LIMITED
4234 39000518740001001 SUPERCOOL ERECTORS,
4235 39000627270000108 VRIJESH VESTIO PRIVATE LIMITED
4236 39000696220001099 SAARATHEE ENTERPRISE
4237 39000599770000999 SHREE HVAC ENGINEERS
4238 39000575140000399 D & S HYGINE SOLUTIONS
4239 39000676840001009 Jai Kali Insulation
4240 39000623330000999 DAVAINDIA HEALTH MART LIMITED
4241 39000561790001019 M R REALTY PVT LTD
4242 39000519480001001 JAY MATAJI ENTERPRISES
4243 39000390060001018 LIONS INDUSTRIAL SECURITY& MANAGEMANT SERVICE
4244 39000556510001001 MAGANBHAI GORDHANBHAI RANPARIYA
4245 39000546800000199 IMAGE CREATION SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED
4246 39000532100000108 GANPATI DYEING MILLS
4247 39000575750001099 Jindal Polyweaves Private Limited



4248 39000564760001099 MARBLE MAGIK CORPORATION
4249 39000674680000699 VAIBHAV FITTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
4250 39000657370001019 DHVANI ENGINEERS
4251 39000543170000199 Jindal Rayons Pvt Ltd
4252 39000528420000199 VIVID DIGITEX PVT LTD
4253 39000312650000108 AKLAVYA INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
4254 39000512650000699 VERITAS BIOVENTIONS PVT LTD
4255 39000528460001099 SHRI RANG SALES CORPORATION
4256 39000693700000305 VRIK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
4257 39000551480000999 RUKSHMANI DIAM
4258 39000660340000899 AARISH PACCOR LIMITED
4259 39000510070000106 UNique Fur N Fabrics (p) Ltd
4260 39000538830000999 KAKADIAM
4261 39000340390000199 Saumyaa Processors Pvt. Ltd.,
4262 39000720230000601 POOJA ENTERPRISES
4263 39000514350001006 Maheshwari  Logistics Ltd.
4264 39000684710000199 SHRI BALAJI CREATION
4265 39000736810001099 NUVIND VENTURE
4266 39000571530000399 JHILMIL COLOURS LLP
4267 39000706580000999 PRAGATI ENTERPRISES
4268 39000697850001009 DALAL GRUH AND INFRA PROJECTS
4269 39000319320000910 SJ Manufacturing Co,
4270 39000698350001101 WOODS HOSPITALITY
4271 39000532740000999 HI STAR FACILITY MANAGEMENT
4272 39000518810001001 HARRYSON ASSOCIATES,
4273 39000132100000699 KOTHARI METAL & ROLLING MILLS
4274 39000131770000699 JAY BHAWANI METAL INDUSTRIES
4275 39000216200000999 M. R. Hosiery Pvt. Ltd.
4276 39000517910001006 SHREE LAXMI ROADWAYS
4277 39000543540001001 KADAM BROTHERS LABOUR SERVICES
4278 39000738470000999 G B ENTERPRISE
4279 39000400720000505 SAIRAJ PRINTERS
4280 39000663310000899 VIDHISHA PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
4281 39000317480000107 PRIYANSHI CREATIONS PVT LTD
4282 39000567420000199 VGG ENTERPRISES
4283 39000341540000199 KAVYA DYEING AND PRINTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
4284 39000612760000108 KANODIA INDUSTRIES
4285 39000551530000108 SHREE JEEN CREATIONS
4286 39000550310000108 IMPERIAL DYEING LIMITED
4287 39000200710000999 AERO INDUSTRIES
4288 39000619190001002 AMIT ENTERPRISE
4289 39000222780000199 KLASSOFAS PROCESSORS
4290 39000305110001018 ALERT SECURITY
4291 39000312230000199 SANSKRITI EMBROIDERIES (P) LTD.
4292 39000342610000199 CHARBHUJA SYNTEX PVT.LTD.
4293 39000514640001002 SUMIT CREATION PVT. LTD.
4294 39000519550000199 SHREE SAI LAXMI PROCESSORS
4295 39000529840000910 VAGHASIYA ENTERPRISE
4296 39000539050001102 ALTMAN COOKS PRIVATE LIMITED
4297 39000540860000999 V. K. ENTERPRISES
4298 39000543400000999 LALA AND SONS INSULATION WORKS
4299 39000548210000999 VAIDEHI IMPEX
4300 39000551730000999 OM SAI CATERER
4301 39000552190000799 SWASTIK TRANSPORT SERVICE
4302 39000552290001099 THE PROFESSIONAL COURIERS
4303 39000566540001019 T & T ENTERPRISES
4304 39000568860000999 RAJGREEN AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
4305 39000577800000199 S.R.G. NARROW FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
4306 39000585390000499 ETP EARTHING & LPS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED



4307 39000588020001018 AJAY AGENCY SECURITY SERVICES
4308 39000591900000999 ALLANHILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
4309 39000596840000499 GLORY JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
4310 39000603230001009 TECHCRETE CONSTRUCTION
4311 39000611290001008 KGK INFOTECH LLP
4312 39000618440000699 KANHAJI FABRICATION
4313 39000620480000606 S S Industrial Service
4314 39000626650001102 DIVINE FOOD AND FUN PARK
4315 39000629230001099 GUNATIT INFRA
4316 39000632090000999 Sai Mishra Engineering
4317 39000635360000999 Khodiyar Water Proofing Works
4318 39000635560000910 Sagarempire Jewels Private Limited
4319 39000636830000910 SVARAA E-COMMERCE JEWELCART PRIVATE LIMITED
4320 39000636900000105 FINE DRAPE
4321 39000649570000999 PRITHVI ENTERPRISE
4322 39000656810000999 GLOBAL INDIA FABRICATION
4323 39000656850000999 VENUS HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
4324 39000660760001019 SHREE SHAKTI ENTERPRISE
4325 39000661690000899 SUBHASHISH PAPER PRODUCTS
4326 39000662550000606 PARAS FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
4327 39000664560000799 Secure Transolution
4328 39000668200000503 VERITAS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
4329 39000678180000599 CIRCLIPS TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED
4330 39000678800000699 VITRA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
4331 39000684870000999 AROHAA DIAMOND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
4332 39000686380000999 Reeta Sanjeev Singh
4333 39000691900000606 Jay Mahakali Enterprise
4334 39000693120001099 EXFRESH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
4335 39000699540000999 ROHINTON FARAMJI AVARI
4336 39000699700001008 ENACTON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
4337 39000707760000911 LOGICWISE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
4338 39000711560000199 C S INDUSTRIES
4339 39000711740001102 DEV CATERERS
4340 39000714440000999 DHRUV AGENCIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
4341 39000721480001009 AADHIK BUILCON LLP
4342 39000721630001002 KRIAM PHARMACY
4343 39000724600000999 V K Enterprise
4344 39000731290001102 SHREE SAINATH SNACKS STALL LLP
4345 39000731480000699 POWER TECH ENGINEERING
4346 39000731700001099 NAMH SIVAYA
4347 39000731880001099 SUPREME PROTECTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES
4348 39000731950000199 SHREE MADHURAM TRENDZ
4349 39000739990000999 RS SAMACHAR PRIVATE LIMITED
4350 39000746550000999 V CARE FACILITIES
4351 39000746560000999 JAYHARSIDDHIMATA INFRASTRUCTURE LLP
4352 39000747360000999 SHREE SHYAM ENTERPRISES
4353 39000747410000699 SAINATH ENTERPRISE
4354 39000748010000999 GOPAL ENTERPRISES
4355 39000748020001099 BUNDELKHAND ENTERPRISES
4356 39000748080001009 JAMIRA MULTISERVICES CO.
4357 39000748490000699 DEV CONSTRUCTION
4358 39000748500001099 DIAMOND ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
4359 39000748510000108 MAA ENTERPRISES
4360 39000748530000799 GLOBAL CAMBAYMARINE SER PRIVATE LIMITED
4361 39000748540001099 OVERSEAS MARITIME AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED
4362 39000748550001099 S R PATEL
4363 39000748600001102 SAI CATER'S
4364 39000748630001099 MAX PURE WATER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
4365 39000748640000699 SOLISTA ENERGY



4366 39000748660000999 SHIVAM SECURITY SERVICE
4367 39000748800000899 STRAW EXPRESS LLP
4368 39000748820000905 AMBICA ELECTRICALS
4369 39000748870000199 Sana Fashion
4370 39000748930000999 SURAJ ENTERPRISE
4371 39000748970001099 EKASH
4372 39000749000001099 JAINAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED
4373 39000749120000601 Spectrum Industrial Machines LLP
4374 39000749190001099 TRIPATHI AND SONS
4375 39000749300001099 KAUSHAL B KATHIRIYA
4376 39000749480000108 MAMTA RAYONS PRIVATE LIMITED
4377 39000749510001102 TULSI RESTAURANT
4378 39000749530001099 WEBCONTRIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
4379 39000749570000606 H. R. ENTERPRISE
4380 39000749810000108 JASH RAYON
4381 39000749950001099 KP INFRA
4382 39000749970001099 FAIZ CREATION
4383 39000750120001009 NAVPAD M SHAH
4384 39000750150000699 MAHAKAL ENTERPRISES
4385 39000750240000999 SHRIPAD CONCHEM
4386 39000750270000606 AMAR ENTERPRISE
4387 39000750450001099 SUPER ENTERPRISE
4388 39000750510000499 GAURAV ENTERPRISE
4389 39000750570001002 LIVESTREAM COFFEE LLP
4390 39000750600000108 HANIKA TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
4391 39000750640000199 RAM KRISHNA PROCESS
4392 39000750870000108 VINEET SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
4393 39000750900001099 MVN ENGINEERING SERVICES
4394 39000735320000911 BITCODING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
4395 39000300110001102 HOTEL ASOPALAV
4396 39000673510000999 PARI POLYPLAST
4397 39000660460000108 TORAY KUSUMGAR ADVANCED TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
4398 39000125410000999 BOMBAY GLASS BLOWING INDUSTRIES
4399 39000565160000999 Laxmi Industrial Security Agency
4400 39000589520000899 PAINTER JITU
4401 39000657880001019 DESAI ENTERPRISE
4402 39000402000000606 PRAKASH PUMPS
4403 39000695030000999 UPENDRA KUMAR ROOPNATH PANDEY
4404 39000201570000304 HARSIDDHY CHEMICALS
4405 39000519740001002 SAGA LIFE STYLES
4406 39000570770001099 BLUE BIRD FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
4407 39000700130000999 SRI VENKATESHWARA POLYTHENE
4408 39000694830000999 CHANDRA CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERS
4409 39000688260000999 WORKFOX CORPORATION
4410 39000553790000108 JAYGARMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
4411 39000576060001099 BALAJI ENTERPRISE
4412 39000550580001002 KAYAAN PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
4413 39000612830000999 MASHAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
4414 39000303640001001 VINOD LABOUR SUPPLIER
4415 39000624270001099 S. R. SONS LEGACY PRIVATE LIMITED
4416 39000566880000999 ANUSHREE ENTERPRISE
4417 39000683630000204 HARKESH RUBBER LLP
4418 39000709700000699 B.R.ENGINEERING
4419 39000661640000999 R M ENTERPRISE
4420 39000677780000999 EXCELLENT ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES
4421 39000091440000803 Bhaskar Binding Works
4422 39000424250000607 Mechelonic Engineers Pvt Ltd
4423 39000469740001102 THE IMPERIUM ELECTRIC COMPANY
4424 39000215220000199 KIRTIDA SILK MILLS



4425 39000217420001001 SURYA SECURITY & INVESTIGATION BUREAU
4426 39000217880000999 PUNIT CREATION
4427 39000218070000910 SURAJ GEMS
4428 39000058680000103 KRISHNA RAM SILK WEAVING FACTORY
4429 39000062040000103 K.J. RAYON INDK.
4430 39000062330000103 KRISHNARAM TEXTILE FACTORY
4431 39000069890000109 THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LTD. (NYLON
4432 39000070600000606 CHAMPION AUTO BOLT MFG COMPANY
4433 39000070880000106 JARI RESHAM KHADI GRAMODHYOG SANGH
4434 39000072200000199 NITA DYE & PTG. WORKS
4435 39000073000000504 MOTI INDUSTRIES
4436 39000075510000902 STANDARD INDUSTRIES
4437 39000078540000103 JAGDAMA DYG & PTG. MILLS
4438 39000080090000304 ORGO CHEMICALS
4439 39000083420000803 RAJKUMAR SYNTHETICS MILLS LTD
4440 39000084070000802 J & K ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.
4441 39000084160000803 RAJAN PRINTS
4442 39000084320000108 KHADI GRAMUDYOG SANGH
4443 39000086410000103 KOHINOOR DYEING & PRINTING MILLS P LTD.
4444 39000089680000105 VENUS SILK MILLS.
4445 39000090210000199 NEW S S DAVAR & CO.
4446 39000090220000910 SHIRUIA DIAMOND FACTORY
4447 39000090240000103 LILA PAREKH SILK MILL
4448 39000090640000199 PARADISE PRINTS
4449 39000092770000103 RAJNIKANT TEXTILES
4450 39000092790000103 JAYSU FABRICS
4451 39000095000000599 RANCHHODDAS CHUNILAL & CO.
4452 39000099640000199 SHAKTI WEAVING WORKS
4453 39000099690000304 STEEL FAB CORPORATION
4454 39000099700000999 STEEL CAST CORPORATION
4455 39000099860000199 PRAVIN WVG WORKS
4456 39000101520000999 BIPIN FOLDING & PACKING WORKS
4457 39000102820000009 POPULAR BREAD FY.
4458 39000103040000504 SHRINATHJI BRASS MANUFACTURINGS
4459 39000107150000199 SURBHI FABRICS
4460 39000107710001003 PREMIER AUTO ELECTRIC LTD.
4461 39000109700000199 ASMI DYEING & PRINTING WORKS
4462 39000110280000105 B. M. SILK MILLS
4463 39000110350000199 RUNALI DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
4464 39000112060000406 ASSOCIATED CEMENT INDUSTRIES
4465 39000113040000199 CHANDAN TEXTILES
4466 39000113460000199 AJAY PRAKASH DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
4467 39000115090000008 JOLLY DISTRIBUTORS
4468 39000115320000803 JALARAM PAPER MILLS
4469 39000116210000199 EXCELLANT PRINTS
4470 39000116770000199 ESKAY SYNTHETIC TEXTILES MILLS
4471 39000117010000304 COLOUR SYNTH INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD.
4472 39000118380000105 NARENDRA M, LEKHADIA
4473 39000119550000699 SEN HARVIK
4474 39000123510000304 DIPIKA COLOUR INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
4475 39000123640000103 PANKAJ SILK MILLS
4476 39000123940000507 EAGLEBURGMANN INDIA PVT. LTD.
4477 39000124000000801 MAHENDRA PULP & PAPER MILLS PVT. LTD.
4478 39000124110000999 R & G ADVANI IMPEX PVT. LTD.
4479 39000124370000204 AMEE RUBBER INDUSTRIES (P) LTD.
4480 39000124440000999 K.C.A. LIMITED
4481 39000124530000405 VAPI CLAY MILLS
4482 39000124570000304 JAMHIK DYECHEM INDUSTRIES (P) LTD.
4483 39000124710000999 AKAY FILTIPS PVT. LTD.



4484 39000124780000304 KLINE CHEMICALS PVT LTD
4485 39000124790000304 PERCYNIC CHEMICALS
4486 39000124890000803 JAISINGH PACKAGING
4487 39000124900000802 REMCO PAPER & BOARD INDUSTRIES
4488 39000124970000304 CRYSTAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
4489 39000124990000304 DOLPHIN PHARMA-CHEM PVT. LTD.
4490 39000125010000802 MULTIWALL PAPER SACKS PVT. LTD.
4491 39000125080000304 EVEREST CHEMICALS & MINERALS PVT.LTD.
4492 39000125120000601 D.S. INDUSTRIES
4493 39000125140000802 AGARWAL PAPER MILLS PVT.LTD.
4494 39000125210000999 PARAMOUNT KUMKUM PVT. LTD.
4495 39000125220000602 GOLIYA ELECTRICALS P.LTD.
4496 39000125230000304 DUNGRA CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
4497 39000125330000304 SHAKTI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
4498 39000125340000304 GIRNAR PACKAGING
4499 39000125350000699 SINDH GINI CHEMI. ENGG. CORP.
4500 39000125370000304 PERSTORP CHEMICAL INDIA PVT. LTD.
4501 39000125420000999 PANKAJ PLASTICS
4502 39000126410000103 ATAM PRAKASH & SONS
4503 39000126420000103 SUJATA SILK MILLS
4504 39000126650001102 SAHKAR RESTAURENT
4505 39000127080000506 GUJARAT AXIES & FORGINGS PVT.LTD.
4506 39000127310000802 INDUSTRIAL PAPER CONVERTORS PVT. LTD.
4507 39000127370000801 VIDHI INDUSTRIES
4508 39000127430000801 TRIWAL BOARD PVT.LTD
4509 39000127460000999 FLUORINE CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
4510 39000127480000199 TULSIANI BUILDERS & TEXTILES PVT. LTD.
4511 39000127780000699 HIMSON TWISTING & TEXTURING IND LTD
4512 39000127790000404 GARG LAB GLASS INDUSTIRES
4513 39000127810000304 BRITISH PHARMACEUTICALS LABORATORIES
4514 39000127870000108 SHAH KNITWEAR IND.PVT.LTD
4515 39000127900000304 INTERNATIONAL MINERALS & CHEMICALS
4516 39000127950000101 NAVNEET MFG CO
4517 39000128080000604 SHANTAS INDUSTRIES
4518 39000128140000801 JAYDEV PACKAGING
4519 39000128410000304 SUN-UP BOTANICS PVT.LTD.
4520 39000128820001018 HONEST SECURITY & PERSONEL SERVICES
4521 39000128900000606 DELTA TAKEN BY TUSHCCO PUP CORPATION
4522 39000130150000199 CHANDRAKANTA DYG. & PTG. MILLS
4523 39000130480000101 NAVSARI COTTON & SILK MILLS
4524 39000130570000606 JAGDAMBA TEXTILE ENGINEERS
4525 39000130600000699 MS TATA METAL & STRIPS LTD
4526 39000130630000101 THE MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LTD.
4527 39000131290001101 B R A N T O
4528 39000131940000999 PHOENIX BRUSH WORKS
4529 39000131990000999 GOLDEN SUN LABORATORIES
4530 39000132530000999 MILTEX LAMINATES PVT.LTD.
4531 39000132930001018 INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
4532 39000133190000999 PHOENIX PLASTICS
4533 39000133230000199 HARIA TEXTILES PVT.LTD.
4534 39000133330000699 NARANLALA STOVES & LANTERNS PVT. LTD.
4535 39000133440000103 JAI MAHAVIR PRINTS PVT LTD.
4536 39000133830000199 SILVER DYEING & PTG MILLS P. LTD.
4537 39000134070000009 SUPER BAKER (INDIA)
4538 39000134080000199 MIHIR SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
4539 39000134100000199 PREMIER POLYSINTH PVT. LTD.
4540 39000134310000199 FAZIL PRINTS
4541 39000134570000801 AJIT PAKAGING
4542 39000134730000699 JUPITER TRADING & MFG COMPANY LTD.



4543 39000135310001001 UNITED SECURITY ORGANISATION
4544 39000135510000304 NIT PHARMA & CHEMICALS
4545 39000135560000699 NATHANI MACHINERY MANUFACTURING P.LTD.
4546 39000135570000999 FORTUNE FUBERS PVT.LTD.
4547 39000136020000107 DEVI PROCESSORS PVT. LTD.
4548 39000136060000304 HIRAL CHEMICALS PVT.LTD.
4549 39000136550000199 RIDDHI SILK MILLS
4550 39000137290000009 NOVELTY BAKERY
4551 39000139500000199 HARISH SILK MILLS
4552 39000140500000699 HIMSON TEXTILE ENGG.INDUSTRIES LTD.
4553 39000140540000999 NANDAN PLASTIC PVT. LTD.
4554 39000140620000999 KAHINOOR ELECTRO GILDERS
4555 39000140770001001 PRAGATI FRUIT DRINK
4556 39000140880000304 PRIDOR CHEMICALS & EXTRACTORS PVT. LTD.
4557 39000141540000304 INTEC POLYMERS LTD.
4558 39000141820000405 SHREE RAM PACKAGING
4559 39000145780000606 VAPI PIN CLIP INDUSTRY
4560 39000146200000304 UMEDICA LABORATORIES PVT.LTD.
4561 39000147210001006 JAIHIND ROADWAYS PVT. LTD.
4562 39000147740001017 S & M CONSULTANCY SERVICES P. LTD.
4563 39000147840000699 DEVREKHA ENGINEERS
4564 39000147860001201 VAISHALI & AMRAPALI CINEMA
4565 39000148040001201 ALANKAR TALKIES
4566 39000148100001201 RAJKUMAR THEATRE
4567 39000148160001201 MAHARAJA CINEMA
4568 39000148280001201 DEVI EXHIBITORS (KINNARY CINEMA)
4569 39000148340000699 PRAKASH GEARS
4570 39000148370001201 SHITAL TALKIES
4571 39000148600000999 PUNIT PRINTS PVT. LTD.
4572 39000148690000699 ELLIS & MARTYN (INDIA)
4573 39000148940000199 RACHANA TEX FAB LTD.
4574 39000148950000199 K.J. TEX PVT.LTD.
4575 39000149250000304 RUPANI DYES INTERMEDIATE PVT. LTD.
4576 39000149260000304 VISION INTERMEDIATES (INDIA)PVT. LTD.
4577 39000149400000910 DIAMOND INTERNATIONAL
4578 39000149420000304 SHREE CHEMICALS
4579 39000150090000304 ADVENT DYES & CHEMICALS
4580 39000150460000999 PAPER PACKING INDUSTREIS
4581 39000150470000011 PRAKASH BAKERY
4582 39000150580000699 SHREE ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES
4583 39000150680000999 MOTI ENTERPRISE
4584 39000150770000304 MAPARNA CHEMICALS INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
4585 39000150880000304 OLYMPIC CHEMICALS
4586 39000151130000304 KANKAI CHEMICALS PLTD
4587 39000151310000699 SWASTIK INDUSTRIES
4588 39000152100000304 SHETH DYES & CHEMICAL PVT. LTD
4589 39000152390001099 NAVSARI JALALPORE TALUKA BAGAYAL SAHAKAR
4590 39000152600000999 SOUTHERN GUJARAT PLASTIC INDUSTRIES
4591 39000152960000506 J.M. ENGINEERING
4592 39000154670000503 BHARAT INDUSTRY
4593 39000154790000304 VAID DIE CASTING PVT. LTD.
4594 39000154850000601 SHRI KRUSHNA ENTERPRISE
4595 39000155010000305 FINE O PHARMA
4596 39000155040000803 VAIBHAVI PRINTERY
4597 39000155360000103 CHIRAG SYNTHETICS
4598 39000155840000304 STANDARD DYE CHEM
4599 39000155940000304 GUJARAT INTER MEDIATES PVT.LTD
4600 39000156340001002 AJAY SALES AGENCIES
4601 39000156540000304 SHINGAR COSMETIC P. LTD.



4602 39000156680001002 JAYKAY FASHION
4603 39000156940000699 SHEETAL ENGG. WORKS
4604 39000157630000204 VAPI POLYMERS P.LTD.
4605 39000157640000699 SUPER LAMINATION P.LTD.
4606 39000157710000103 ENAKSHI SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
4607 39000157720000103 DICILON TEXTILES
4608 39000157780000403 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.
4609 39000157990000999 VIJAY BOBBIN MFG. CO.
4610 39000158240001018 K.K. SERVICES
4611 39000158420000103 RESHMA DYG. PVT. LTD.
4612 39000158430000304 VIVID COLOURS PVT LTD
4613 39000158520000103 D.C.SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
4614 39000158610000103 NEHA SILK MILLS
4615 39000158680000803 AJIT PAPER MILLS LTD.
4616 39000158870000506 DEEP PACKAGING PVT. LTD.
4617 39000158970000103 SUBHALENA TEXTILES
4618 39000159040000699 PRECIOUS ENGG. P.LTD.
4619 39000159170000999 MULTIPURPOSE SERVICES
4620 39000159580000506 SWATI DIAMONDS  P. LTD.
4621 39000159660000304 ANKUR AGRO CHEM P.LTD.
4622 39000159880000101 TRUPTI SILK INDUSTRIES
4623 39000159960000304 CHEMIESYNTH (VAPI) LTD.
4624 39000160110000699 OMKAR ENGG WORKS
4625 39000160250000506 SURAT FOUNDRY
4626 39000160310000304 APURVA CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
4627 39000160430000304 ABIR CHEMICALS LTD.
4628 39000160530000506 SHREENATJI BRASS MFRS.
4629 39000161060000103 SUMEET SILK PROCESSORS LTD.
4630 39000161090000506 NORTHERN INDIA ALCOBRU  SYSTEMS
4631 39000161210000304 ROYAL ANTI-BIOTCOS INVESTMENT PVT LTD
4632 39000161250000699 NISHTHA INDUSTRIAL ENGG. PVT. LTD.
4633 39000162840000304 V V F LIMITED
4634 39000163330000304 BLUE CHIP CHEMICALS PVT LTD
4635 39000163360000604 MACHINES SPARES TRADERS
4636 39000163730000199 SHALIMAR DYG. PVT. LTD.
4637 39000165360000199 CRIMPLON YARN
4638 39000165390001018 NATIONAL SECURITY & PERSONAL SERVICES
4639 39000165600000304 VAIPA PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.
4640 39000166300000306 HARSH INDUSTRIES
4641 39000166340000699 SHEETAL INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERS
4642 39000166360000103 DHANESHWAR PRINTS
4643 39000166650000804 COMPLEX PUNCH & PACK
4644 39000166680000108 VAPI QUALITY GARMENTS
4645 39000167140001018 MAYUR SECURITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
4646 39000167870000999 R.S.TAILORS
4647 39000167880000999 DESTINY TAILORS
4648 39000167970000103 CHITRAKOOT SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD
4649 39000168030000199 ATIK PROCESSORS
4650 39000168240001018 EAGLE SECURITY SERVICES
4651 39000168350000304 SUMEX CHEMICALS LTD.
4652 39000168510001018 GUJARAT SECURITY BUREAU
4653 39000169060000699 HEMDEV INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
4654 39000169420000304 GUJARAT NITRATE PVT. LTD.
4655 39000169720000304 NUKEM LABORATORIES
4656 39000169800000199 AMI TEXTILES INDUSTRIES
4657 39000169880000699 AJAY ENGINEERING WORKS
4658 39000169940000199 RAINBOW TEXTILE
4659 39000170930001101 SHREENATH FABRICS  PVT. LTD.
4660 39000171170000199 A.K. INDUSTREIS



4661 39000171290000801 N.R. AGRAWAL IND. LTD, UNIT-IV
4662 39000171310000699 HEAT THERM ENGINEERING CO.
4663 39000171920000304 GUJSYNTH
4664 39000172020000699 HILTI MANUFACTURING INDIA PVT LTD
4665 39000172080000999 VIKAS TAILORS
4666 39000172090000999 N.H. TAILORS
4667 39000172100000304 RAKSHAK CHEMICALS PVT.LTD.
4668 39000172320000999 HONEST INVESTMENTS PVT.LTD.
4669 39000172410000199 MINESH PRINTS PVT. LTD.
4670 39000172560000199 SAMAYSIR
4671 39000173150000803 MEGHDOOT BOOK MFG. CO. (P) LTD.
4672 39000173250001101 NEW ARADHANA AHAR BHAWAN
4673 39000174200000803 DARPAN BOOK MFG CO.
4674 39000174380000199 PRASHANT SIZING INDUSTRIES
4675 39000175220000601 VENUS TEXTILE  ENGINEERS
4676 39000175320000601 RADHA INDUSTRIES
4677 39000175350000601 GOVARDHAN ENGINEERING CO.P.LTD
4678 39000175420000304 SHALIBHADRA CHEMICALS
4679 39000175470000999 TEEN AGER"S TAILORS
4680 39000175730000304 PETRO-CHEM INDUSTRIES
4681 39000175800000304 DILIP CHEMICALS
4682 39000176310000199 VITRAG DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PVT. LTD.
4683 39000176390000304 JBF INDUSTRIES LIMITED
4684 39000176430000601 BLUE SKY ENGG. COMPANY
4685 39000176650000999 VIDHI GARMENTS MFG. CO.
4686 39000177160000801 CRAFT CORNER PAPER MILLS LTD.
4687 39000177170001101 HOTEL SHEETAL PLAZA
4688 39000177650000699 JAYSHAKTI TUBES
4689 39000178710000304 VITAL ORGANICS PVT. LTD.
4690 39000179010000199 JAY RAVI TEXTURISING PVT. LTD.
4691 39000179250001101 HOT POT RESTAURANT
4692 39000179380000199 VIPIN SILK MILLS
4693 39000179570000304 SOLAR DYESTUFF PVT. LTD.
4694 39000179620000606 MERIT ENGINEERING WORKS
4695 39000185920000304 PHTHALO COLOURS & CHEMICALS (I) LIMITED
4696 39000192190000199 LATA TEXTILES
4697 39000194900000304 UKANI CHEMICALS
4698 39000197940000999 ROYAL INDUSTRIES
4699 39000200830000199 JAGDAMBA PRINTERS PVT. LTD.
4700 39000201470000699 PRASHANT INDUSTRIES LTD.
4701 39000201730000299 JYOTI FIBRE GLASS
4702 39000201750000304 GUJSYNTH [UNIT-2]
4703 39000202110000199 MAHALAXMI INDUSTRIES
4704 39000202220000199 BALKRISHNA DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
4705 39000202310000803 GERMAN INK
4706 39000202940000199 SUNNY SYNTHETICS
4707 39000203260000910 SHITAL DIAMONDS
4708 39000203400000304 PAMEK CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
4709 39000204600000304 SAMRAT REMEDIES LTD.
4710 39000205740000101 TULSIANI BUILDERS & TEXTILES LTD.
4711 39000206260001101 HOTEL SAMRAT
4712 39000206330001102 CRAZY BITE
4713 39000206340000910 LIGHT DIAMOND & MANUFACTURE
4714 39000206830000802 SPIRAL PAPER TUBES
4715 39000207160001018 SHIVA INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
4716 39000207290000502 ENFIELD EXTRUSION PROCESS
4717 39000207610000699 IN SITU FAB ENGG. SERVICES
4718 39000207640000199 SAI ARPAN
4719 39000208050000199 BHAGWATI SYNTEX PVT. LTD.



4720 39000208430000910 MAA ENTERPRISES
4721 39000208450000009 EVERGREEN BAKERS & NEW EVERGREEN BAKERY
4722 39000208820000199 FAIRTECH ENGINEERING COMPANY
4723 39000209780001102 CITY CORNER RESTAURANT
4724 39000210350000199 VISAT DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
4725 39000210490000999 K.D. INDUSTRIES
4726 39000210980000199 AMRIT DYING &PTG MILLS PVT LTD
4727 39000211050000199 TEXCEL ENGINEERS
4728 39000211090000304 SOLAR DYES INDUSTRIES
4729 39000211180000305 SPAN DIAGNOSTCS LTD
4730 39000211230000199 RAMKRISHNA SILK MILLS
4731 39000211240000199 ANJANA FABRIECS
4732 39000211380000199 VARDHMAN FABRICS PVT LTD
4733 39000211520000699 VAMECH SEALS
4734 39000211530000699 VASANTI ENGINEERING
4735 39000211590000199 ZENITH DYEING PVT LTD.
4736 39000211620000199 DIVYA PRINTS PVT LTD
4737 39000211640000199 MULLAJI PRINTS PVT LTD
4738 39000211670000699 PATEL ENGG.WORKS
4739 39000212100000404 K. JHIL SCIENTIFIC GLASS
4740 39000212110000304 NATIONAL DRUGS & CHEMICALS
4741 39000212180000699 RUKMANI ENGINEERING & FABRICATORS
4742 39000212410000304 RATNA PRODUCTS
4743 39000212480001102 NEW UDIPI RESTAURANT
4744 39000212670000699 EVERSHINE ENGINEERING
4745 39000212740000699 MANOJ PROCESSORS
4746 39000212750000199 MANILA PROCESSORS (P) LTD.
4747 39000212760000199 SUN SHINE TEXTILES PVT. LTD.
4748 39000212860000199 GENERAL SOAPS
4749 39000213140000999 KINIMARA FASHIONS
4750 39000213380000802 VAISHNAVI PACKAGING
4751 39000213580000999 KLASSIK STATIONO PRODUCTS
4752 39000213590000304 CANVAY CHEMICALS LTD.
4753 39000213840000999 VARSHRAJ EXPORTS PVT. LTD.
4754 39000213950000999 JIVRAJ TEA CO.
4755 39000214010000801 KHYATI ENTERPRISE
4756 39000214520000304 STAR PRODUCTS
4757 39000214570000999 SHAH TRADERS
4758 39000214620000304 AMRIT CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
4759 39000215020000504 KRISHNA FOUNDERS & ENGINEERS
4760 39000215150001102 HOTEL DECENT
4761 39000215300000103 SHREE SHREENATHJI SILK MILLS PVT LTD
4762 39000215610000803 SHREE SHYAM PRINTERS
4763 39000215670000009 SURAT FLOUR MILLS
4764 39000216180000999 KRUTI COSMETICS
4765 39000216190000009 PANCHAL FOOD PRODUCTS P.LTD.
4766 39000216610000199 SHREE MAHARSHI TEXTILES
4767 39000216790000199 ASIAN DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
4768 39000216800000199 SANYA FASHIONS
4769 39000217050000802 HONEY PACKAGING
4770 39000217070000199 HINAFIL INDIA LTD.
4771 39000217160000699 UNIQUE ELECTROMAG METHODS PVT. LTD.
4772 39000217240000999 SILVASSA AGENCIES & SERVICES PVT.LTD
4773 39000217280000199 AMBICA SYNTEX PVT LTD
4774 39000217290001101 HOTEL GALAXY INN
4775 39000217500000999 PLASMAC PLASTIC PRODUCT
4776 39000217530000304 SUHAN CHEMICALS
4777 39000217800000108 Apollo Shuttle Industries
4778 39000218040000005 SHREE PADMAVATI POWA MILLS



4779 39000218900000403 AMBUJA TILES
4780 39000219990000012 HINDUSTAN COCA COLA BEVERAGES P.LTD.
4781 39000220040000304 REHASH IRC PVT.LTD
4782 39000220050000199 SUPRIYA PRINTS PVT LTD
4783 39000220490000699 VINAYAK DIESEL SALES & SERVICE
4784 39000221170000304 MITSU LIMITED
4785 39000221500000802 TRISHUL PAPAER GONVERTORS PVT LTD
4786 39000222480000999 NANAVATI MOTORS
4787 39000223180000101 KUNVAR AJAY DESIGNER SAREE P LTD.
4788 39000223240000408 YUG MARKETING PVT. LTD.
4789 39000223430001101 HOTEL LA CARTA
4790 39000223500000801 SPECIALITY PAPERS LTD.
4791 39000224550000999 ULTRA POLY FILM P.LTD
4792 39000226090000199 DIAMOND LOOMS PVT LTD
4793 39000226130001002 CREATION PLAISIR PVT.LTD.
4794 39000226980000802 SHREEJI PACKAGING
4795 39000227120000304 MAYA CREATIONZ
4796 39000227310000199 VIJAY PRODUCTS
4797 39000227550000999 J.B.BROTHERS PVT. LTD. (100% E.O.U.)
4798 39000227560000999 J.B.ENTERPRISE
4799 39000228080000999 MAGNUM EXPORTS
4800 39000228100000999 ANITHA FASHIONS
4801 39000228260000910 BLUE STAR
4802 39000300030001001 DIWAN-E-KHAS
4803 39000300150001002 DHIRAJ SONS MEGA STORE PVT.LTD.
4804 39000300230000103 GANPATI TAPE PRODUCTS
4805 39000300240000699 SUMEET ENGINEERING
4806 39000300250000103 JALARAM TEXTILES
4807 39000300260000304 PACHIGAR CHEMICALS PVT LTD.
4808 39000300350000999 SAHARA BATTERY CORP.
4809 39000300430000407 PATCO CERAMICS
4810 39000300440000101 SHEKHANI POLYESTER PVT.LTD.
4811 39000300470000407 PRINTOP CERAMICS
4812 39000300530000604 SHARDA ELECTRO LAMPS PVT LTD
4813 39000300540001002 JIGAR MOTORS PVT. LTD.
4814 39000300560001006 ZEN MOTORS
4815 39000300610000108 DHANLAXMI KNIT WEAR
4816 39000300770000108 SHIVAM SAI YARNS
4817 39000300800000004 KASAT FOOD PRODUCTS
4818 39000300840000801 GUJARAT PACKAGING
4819 39000300860001101 HOTEL DELHI DARBAR
4820 39000300890001101 HOTEL PARAGON
4821 39000300910001102 JAY JALARAM KHAMAN HOUSE & LASSI CENTRE
4822 39000300960001101 SHREE SHAKTI KRUPA KATHIYAWADI HOTEL
4823 39000300990001101 HOTEL PALACE
4824 39000301020000403 GAYATRI STONE SUPPLING CO.
4825 39000301040000403 BABU GANESH SINGH DIP NARAYAN
4826 39000301100000602 SHAKTI INDUSTRIES
4827 39000301140001018 EAGLE SECURITY SERVICES
4828 39000301170001018 INDUSTRIAL PROTECTION SERVICES
4829 39000301290001102 MERCURY ENTERPRISES
4830 39000301300000999 ANKUR MOTORS PVT LTD
4831 39000301310001102 SATKAR RESTAURANT
4832 39000301460000999 SANGHVI EXPORTS
4833 39000301560000009 GANPATI CATERERS
4834 39000301580000002 NATIONAL DAIRY CO.
4835 39000301640000009 UMRAO BAKERY
4836 39000301710000902 GURUKRUPA ENGINEERING
4837 39000301740001002 G-3 DISHA APPARELS PVT.LTD.



4838 39000301880001102 TIP TOP GUEST HOUSE
4839 39000301920000103 ALOKA EXPORTS
4840 39000301930001001 R.P.MEHTA
4841 39000301980000803 VIJAY PRINTERS
4842 39000302000001018 SHREE SAI SECURITY SERVICE
4843 39000302100001001 SANKET ENTERPRISES
4844 39000302160001102 VRUNDAVAN RESTAURANT
4845 39000302230000906 PARDIWALA GAS AGENCY
4846 39000302260001001 SHARMA STEAM FAB ENGINEERS
4847 39000302350000999 GAYATRI PLASTICS
4848 39000302430000910 PUNAM GEMS
4849 39000302450000506 HIREN METAL
4850 39000302460000910 NAVIN GEMS
4851 39000302490001102 GUP-SUP RESTAURENT
4852 39000302520001099 ANIL AIR POLLUTION CONTROLLERS
4853 39000302570000506 JAIKISHANBHAI JINABHAI KANSARA
4854 39000302600000199 SHREEJI FASHION
4855 39000302630000009 SANKET MILK AGENCY AND DAIRY FARM
4856 39000302660000605 KWICK ENGINEERING
4857 39000302680000008 RIKON BEVERAGES
4858 39000302690000803 GAUTAM PAPER AND CARD CENTRE
4859 39000302730000902 AJAY STEEL FURNITURE
4860 39000302740000803 XPRESS PRINTERS
4861 39000302860001009 MAYUR CONSTRUCTION CO.
4862 39000302880001001 SURSING MOHAN
4863 39000302890001001 ULTRA SERVICES
4864 39000302960000699 MOKRANI ENGINEERING WORKS
4865 39000302970000009 HOUSE OF SPICES
4866 39000302980000999 VARUN WRITING INST. P. LTD.
4867 39000302990000999 DOUCER SPORTSWEAR MFG. CO. PVT. LTD.
4868 39000303110000699 DEV SIDDHI ENGG. DIE CASTING
4869 39000303130000910 RATILAL K SHAH
4870 39000303140000802 HONEY PAPER BOX
4871 39000303190000802 DARSH ENTERPRISES
4872 39000303250000910 SHIV ENTERPRISES EXIMP. PVT.LTD.
4873 39000303260000910 SHIV ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
4874 39000303280000910 MOHANBHAI V DESAI
4875 39000303310000999 VIPUL TRADING CO.
4876 39000303330000199 SHREE SAI LEELA TEXTILES
4877 39000303380001001 DEEPTI ENTERPRISES
4878 39000303400000008 SPOT DISTRIBUTOR
4879 39000303410000103 RAGESHWARI TEXTILE PVT. LTD.
4880 39000303430000003 MEHUL ENTERPRISE
4881 39000303450000910 SUBHASHBHAI KALYANBHAI PATEL
4882 39000303480000004 RAJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
4883 39000303490000910 RAMJIBHAI KACHHUBHAI PATEL
4884 39000303500000910 RAJARAM POSHANNA TALARI
4885 39000303520000101 ANIL AND COMPANY
4886 39000303540000699 SPARK AUTO INDUSTRIES
4887 39000303560000101 HERSHEY FABRICS
4888 39000303590001101 SHUKAN HOTEL
4889 39000303620001101 GAYATRI HOTEL & RESTAURANT
4890 39000303630001001 K.C.GANGADHAR
4891 39000303650001101 RAGHUVIR MOTELS PVT. LTD.
4892 39000303660001102 DELHI DARBAR RESTAURANT
4893 39000303700000910 JAYESH TOKARLAL SHAH
4894 39000303720000910 P C GEMS
4895 39000303900000199 NANDAN DYEING PRINTS PVT. LTD
4896 39000303970000199 PRAFFUL OVERSEAS P LTD



4897 39000303990000506 ALLIED METAL INDUSTRIES
4898 39000304000000304 BRIDGE CHEM PVT LTD
4899 39000304010000699 INDOCEAN TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED.
4900 39000304020001101 HOTEL GOKUL
4901 39000304030001102 DREAM PALACE RESTAURANT
4902 39000304070000199 TARA SYNEX PRIVATE LIMITED
4903 39000304100000803 MARUTI PACKAGING
4904 39000304120000601 POOJA ENGINEERING
4905 39000304130000803 MEGHA OFFSET
4906 39000304230000103 DHWARKADHIS INDUSTRIES
4907 39000304240000103 ARUN TEXTILES
4908 39000304310001018 VIKRAM SAINIK SECURITY
4909 39000304320001018 IMPERIAL DETECTIVE AGENCY
4910 39000304350000403 APURVA MARBLE
4911 39000304390000699 RAJESH SERVICE STATION
4912 39000304400001001 RADHEYSHYAM PAINTING WORKS
4913 39000304420001102 SAGAR RESTAURANT
4914 39000304440000910 PARTH GEMS
4915 39000304450000910 SPARKALE DIAMOND
4916 39000304520000199 PALAV SYNTHETICS
4917 39000304530000910 PATEL AMBALAL ISHWARDAS & CO.
4918 39000304540000199 ESS-EN ANTIQUE
4919 39000304570001002 SATNAM SALES CORPORATION
4920 39000304600000803 AMRITA ARTS PVT LTD
4921 39000304640000304 GOODWILL INORGANICS
4922 39000304660000699 SIDDHESWAR ENG WORKS
4923 39000304670001018 DEVNARAYAN INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
4924 39000304700000199 RUPALI DYE & PTG. MILLS
4925 39000304810000199 VISHWA FAB-WEAVE PVT LTD
4926 39000304830000901 VIKASH WOOD WORKS
4927 39000304880000304 ROCKFORD CHEM TECHNOLOGIES
4928 39000304930000906 JAI GURUDEV CO-OP CON STORES
4929 39000305020000802 YES PACKAGING
4930 39000305060000912 IBP AUTO SERVICES (AMIT J JANI)
4931 39000305070000199 SHREENATH WEAVES P. LTD.
4932 39000305130000199 GIGEV KRUPA SIZERS
4933 39000305140000604 DES ELECTRO SERVICE
4934 39000305160000699 DESAI AUTOMOBILES
4935 39000305200000105 AMBICA ENGINEERING WORKS
4936 39000305220000999 SACHIN ORGANIC PVT. LTD.
4937 39000305240000103 HEMAXI SILK FABRICS
4938 39000305320000606 BHAGYODAY AUTOMOBILES
4939 39000305330001011 DHABKAR MEDIA SERVICES PVT LTD
4940 39000305400000606 SHREE SAINATH ENGINEERING
4941 39000305440000101 NAMAN TEXTILES
4942 39000305470000199 ESSCO ENTERPRISE
4943 39000305480000999 BARMECHA INFOSYS PVT. LTD.
4944 39000305580000606 GAYATRI ENGG. CO.
4945 39000305610000999 SAAKAR, NR.AAKAR MOTOR,
4946 39000305660000199 MAMTA ENTERPRISE
4947 39000305730000103 A. JAGJIVANDAS
4948 39000305740000600 POLLUCON ENGINEERING
4949 39000305780000199 SHREYA DYEING & PRINTING MILL
4950 39000305830000699 SHREE BABA ENTERPRISE
4951 39000305840000009 DAKSH SECURITY AGENCY
4952 39000305870000999 ARIHANT MANUFACTURING
4953 39000305940000699 DE SIMRAN CARTONS PVT. LTD.
4954 39000306000000912 HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP. LTD.
4955 39000306020000101 VIJAY TEXTILES



4956 39000306030000101 SHREE JALARAM TEXTILES
4957 39000306060000101 PAKWAN RESTAURANT
4958 39000306070000606 K D ENTERPRISE
4959 39000306090000910 BHARAT J KHENI
4960 39000306170000910 C DINESH CO. PVT.LTD.
4961 39000306240000999 SANGHAVI EXPORTS INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
4962 39000306250000708 SHRI SAI SHIVRAM PACKAGING
4963 39000306260001018 HONEST INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
4964 39000306310000304 NARESH CHEMICALS
4965 39000306320000704 BLITZ AUTO PVT LTD
4966 39000306390000704 AMBIKA AUTO DISTRIBUTORS
4967 39000306410000606 ROYAL WELD ENGG. CO.
4968 39000306420000105 BHAGYALAXMI TEX
4969 39000306430001018 YASH INDL. SECURITY
4970 39000306450000108 JAY AMBE MAA DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
4971 39000306480001018 PRIYA SECURITY SERVICES
4972 39000306490001001 B G PAL LASOUR CONTRACTOR
4973 39000306500000108 ARTI SYNTHETICS
4974 39000306540000606 NAMRATA ENGINEERING
4975 39000306560000199 RINA TEXTILES P. LTD.
4976 39000306610000803 ALEKHAN OFFSET PVT. LTD.
4977 39000306700000601 PALOD MACHINES (PROP.H.T.E.I.P.LTD)
4978 39000306740000906 ARGONIX
4979 39000306770000008 MODY BEVERAGES PVT. LTD.
4980 39000306840000301 MATHEX CHEMICAL PVT. LTD.
4981 39000306870000910 SHAKTI DIAMONDS
4982 39000306960001102 LAZIZ RESTURANT
4983 39000306980000106 SHALU ART EMBROIDARIES
4984 39000307020000708 SAI AUTOMOBILES
4985 39000307030000910 SANGHVI STAR RETAIL PVT. LTD.
4986 39000307050000910 J. B. DIAMONDS LIMITED
4987 39000307060000803 SHREE SHYAM PACKAGING
4988 39000307090001102 RAJDHANI VEG RESTAURANT
4989 39000307170000304 CHEMROC INDUSTRIES
4990 39000307190000803 JAINA PRINT & PACKAGING
4991 39000307220000507 SHINE COATINGS
4992 39000307230000606 BHAVNA ENGINEERING WORKS
4993 39000307240000910 IDH DIAMONDS
4994 39000307260001008 SHREE MARUTI COURIER SERVICES
4995 39000307280000199 MANN ENTERPRISE
4996 39000307330000408 REAL INDUSTRIES
4997 39000307340000301 VITAL LABORATORIES P.LTD
4998 39000307370000606 SAMARTH ENGINEERING
4999 39000307380000602 SHAKTI INDUSTRIES
5000 39000307400000304 DISHA IND.
5001 39000307420000802 GUJARAT CHEMICAL & SOLVENT
5002 39000307440000704 PRESIDENT AUTOMOBILES
5003 39000307510001102 PICNIC FOOD BAZAR
5004 39000307570000910 MAHARSHI JEWELS
5005 39000307690001002 ACCUMEN PHARMATECH PVT.LTD.
5006 39000307730000802 BHAGWATI TRADERS
5007 39000307750001001 SHREE SAI PAINT SERVICES
5008 39000307760000606 TRIMURTI ENGINEERING SERVICE
5009 39000307770000912 VAPI AUTOMOBILES
5010 39000307820000101 DEENATH FIBRES PVT. LTD.
5011 39000307850000606 JULIET CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
5012 39000307880000304 UNIFORM ENTERPRISE
5013 39000307900000403 ULTIMATE OVERSEAS
5014 39000307920000103 ANMOL FABRICS



5015 39000307970000109 PRAMOD FABRICS
5016 39000308010000910 RAMKRISHNA POLISHING PVT. LTD.
5017 39000308040000304 MUSKAN PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
5018 39000308140000910 SVP ENTERPRISES
5019 39000308180000899 BHAVESH M MATIA
5020 39000308190000605 AMIT MACHINE TOOLS PVT. LTD.
5021 39000308270000910 BROWN DIAMONDS MFG. LLP
5022 39000308330000101 PRIYALAXMI CREATION
5023 39000308380001018 IMPERIAL LABOUR & SECURITY SERVICES
5024 39000308470000606 AXIS INDUSTRIES
5025 39000308490001002 UNICK PLASTIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
5026 39000308520000108 VENKETESHWAR FILAMENTA P.LTD
5027 39000308540000999 A. ASHURAM & CO.
5028 39000308640000199 JAY BHARAT TEXTILES & REAL ESTATE LTD.
5029 39000308700001018 Z-PLUS SECURITY SERVICES
5030 39000308710000999 ALOK IMPEX PVT. LTD.
5031 39000308740001102 BOMBAY A-1 RESTAURANT
5032 39000308820001001 OM ENTERPRISE
5033 39000308830000606 S.M.ENGINEERING WORKES
5034 39000308840000304 AARTI PHARMALABS LIMITED
5035 39000308890000106 V 3 INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
5036 39000308910001002 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISES
5037 39000308940000009 NIRMAL FOODS
5038 39000308960000606 M M TECHNO ENGINEERING
5039 39000308970000910 ANKIT ENTERPRISE
5040 39000308990000199 RAJ SUNDRI EXPORT
5041 39000309000000699 GRID ELECTRICALS
5042 39000309020000199 SHREE KRISHNA FASHION
5043 39000309030000910 KERUL AMIT DIAMOND PVT. LTD.
5044 39000309040001002 THE SURAT TEXTILE MARKET CO-OP.SHOPS &
5045 39000309080000105 ZEENAT EMBROIDERY
5046 39000309110001102 AGAASI THE TERRACE RESTAURANT
5047 39000309140000699 JADAV FABRICATORS
5048 39000309150000505 VISHAL CASTING
5049 39000309230000304 NEW ERA MERCANTILE PVT. LTD.
5050 39000309260000304 SRI ADHIKARI PHARMA
5051 39000309330000802 YUV PAPER PRODUCTS
5052 39000309350000708 RATHOD MOTORS
5053 39000309380001102 RASOI RESTASURANT
5054 39000309390000708 BHAVNA CARS PVT. LTD.
5055 39000309410000199 SHIV TEXTILES
5056 39000310010000910 KIRAN FINE GEMS PVT. LTD.
5057 39000310080001006 ON LINE COMMUNICATIONS
5058 39000310210000199 JAI PRABHAT TEXTILE, PVT. LTD.
5059 39000310220000912 SHREE VENKATESHWAR PETROLEUM
5060 39000310390000304 WHITELINE CHEMICALS
5061 39000310530000910 OM DIAMOND POLISHING
5062 39000310560000910 AVANI GEMS
5063 39000310620000199 VENUS GARMENTS
5064 39000310660000199 GABHANI ART
5065 39000310670000704 DHRUVANAM AUTOMOBILES PVT. LTD.
5066 39000310710000910 MANSUKHBHAI R SELADIA
5067 39000310720000910 BABUBHAI KURJI LATHIA
5068 39000310730000910 DALSUKHBHAI LAXMANBHAI MANIA (HUF)
5069 39000310740000910 SEVEN STARS
5070 39000310750000910 BHIKHABHAI POLABHAI KUKADIA
5071 39000310820000699 NISHANT RECLAMATION WORKS
5072 39000310860000199 ANNAPURNA CREATION
5073 39000310900000910 ANKUR DIAMONDS



5074 39000310960000009 BHAGWATI GOURMET FOODS LLP
5075 39000310990000108 ROYAL HOME TEXTILE
5076 39000311020000605 FLEXIT LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.
5077 39000311030000910 FIRESTAR DIIAMOND INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
5078 39000311140000910 DIAM JEWELLERS
5079 39000311150000404 G B EXIM PVT. LTD.
5080 39000311170000507 FLAIR STATIONERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
5081 39000311190000199 NYSA INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
5082 39000311210000910 SUGAM EXPORTS
5083 39000311260000199 HIMSON INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
5084 39000311270000505 AKSHAR METALS PVT. LTD.
5085 39000311330000199 ELITE ARTS
5086 39000311340000199 HERITAGE CREATION
5087 39000311360000199 OM SYNTHETICS
5088 39000311410000199 J R EMBROIDERY WORKS
5089 39000311430000199 MODERN CREATIONS
5090 39000311440000910 ANJAMA EXPORTS
5091 39000311520000199 KHATUSYHYAM EMBROIDERY
5092 39000311530000199 MODERN EMBROIDERIES
5093 39000311560000199 RESHMA TEXTILE TRADITIONS
5094 39000311620000406 Lafarge India Private Limited
5095 39000311680000910 FALGUNI ENTERPRISES
5096 39000311700000199 SARGAM EMBROIDERY
5097 39000311730000101 AKIL DYEING
5098 39000311780001006 MAITRY MOTORS
5099 39000311800000906 MAHENDRA TRAVELS
5100 39000311820000907 SATNAM MARKETING
5101 39000311850000910 SHREE RAMDEV PRINCESS
5102 39000311870000108 K S ENGINEERING WORKS
5103 39000311900001102 CELEBRATION RESTAURANT
5104 39000311950000910 GAYATRI DIAM IMPEX PVT. LTD.
5105 39000311970001102 FAIZA HOSPITALITY CO.
5106 39000312090000199 SOORAJ CREATION PVT.LTD.
5107 39000312140000199 NAKODAJI EMBROIDERY
5108 39000312200000199 VENUS FIBERS PVT. LTD.
5109 39000312270000910 NILEEMA GEMS
5110 39000312280000403 LAXMI TILES
5111 39000312340000199 UNITED TEXTILE INDUSTRIES
5112 39000312380000199 LAXMI TECHNOVISION PVT. LTD.
5113 39000312410001102 SPAN FOOD & BEVERAGES
5114 39000312470001102 ZAMKUDI RESTAURANT
5115 39000312480001102 GLOBAL FOOD (INDIA)
5116 39000312500000009 MAHAVIR FOOD PRODUCT
5117 39000312570000199 TULSI FASHION
5118 39000312610000910 ABHISHEK DIAMOND
5119 39000312700000199 BENCHMARK CLOTHING PVT. LTD.
5120 39000312760000199 VENIKA CREATIONS
5121 39000312770000199 SAANJALI ART
5122 39000312810000999 OM ENTERPRISE
5123 39000312820000999 V N ENTERPRISE
5124 39000312930000910 R T STAR SOLITAIRES
5125 39000312970000108 S R SILK MILLS
5126 39000313050000199 P.C.Jivani
5127 39000313090000199 ICE CREATION
5128 39000313110001102 SEASON RESTAURANTS & CO.
5129 39000313120000199 ASHUTOSH EMBROIDERY
5130 39000313170000199 ADITYA CREATION
5131 39000313180001102 PARK CANTEEN
5132 39000313190001102 CITY LIGHT RESTURANT



5133 39000313200000199 KRISH CREATION
5134 39000313210001001 DHWANI AD AGENCY
5135 39000313240000604 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL INDUTRIES
5136 39000313260000101 TIRUPATI TEXTILES
5137 39000313280000199 TRISHA COLLECTION
5138 39000313290000699 SHREEJI FAB.
5139 39000313370000199 AADITYA
5140 39000313390000101 SIMRAN PRINTS
5141 39000313420000107 PRATIKSHA TEXTILE
5142 39000313440000009 SHAH JIVRAJ NANCHAND & SONS
5143 39000313450000101 KISHOR SILK INDUSTRIES,
5144 39000313470000101 JAY KALYAN SILK MILLS
5145 39000313520000199 DIVYANSH CREATION
5146 39000313530000199 GOKUL IMPEX
5147 39000313550000910 SHREY GEMS
5148 39000313580000199 HARSH NAMAN CREATION
5149 39000313590000101 JALARAM TEXTILES
5150 39000313600000101 HEMANTKUMAR HASMUKHLAL
5151 39000313620001006 RAJNIDHI IMPEX PVT. LTD.
5152 39000313630000910 GOENKA DIAMOND & JEWELS LIMITED
5153 39000313650000199 SAI TEXTILES
5154 39000313710000199 BHAVYA CREATIONS
5155 39000313770000204 JAIN ENTERPRISE
5156 39000313780000199 BALAJI CREATION
5157 39000313790000606 HINDUSTAN GEAR & ENGINEERING WORKS
5158 39000313810000101 PAVAN TEXTILE
5159 39000313830000699 SHIV SHAKTI ENGINEERING
5160 39000313880000199 SHREE GANPATI CREATION
5161 39000313890000199 JAY AMBEY CREATION
5162 39000313940000199 RISHABH FASHION
5163 39000313950000199 HARIPRIYA CREATION
5164 39000313960000199 SHREE ROOP LAXMI CREATION
5165 39000313970000199 SURYA INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
5166 39000314000000199 SIDHI ENTERPRISES
5167 39000314010000199 RIDHI SICHI CREATION
5168 39000314040000606 UNIQUE METAL CARE
5169 39000314050001102 THAKORJI GROUP OF RESTAURANTS
5170 39000314070000199 BAJRANG CREATION
5171 39000314080000105 AASTHA FILAMENTS PVT. LTD.
5172 39000314100000108 S L CREATION
5173 39000314110000190 SHIVANGI FASHIONS
5174 39000314140000199 TANYA ENTERRISE
5175 39000314150000107 CLASSIC SILK MILLS
5176 39000314170000199 KHODIYAR EMBROIDERY
5177 39000314180000603 SADHANA PAPER CONVERTER PVT. LTD.
5178 39000314190000199 MADHAV CREATION
5179 39000314200000199 JAY AMBE EMBROIDERY
5180 39000314230000910 PARESHBHAI S PATEL
5181 39000314250001002 HARIKRISHNA RETAIL PVT.LTD
5182 39000314260000910 DHIREN DIAMOND
5183 39000314360000910 SUDHIR EXPORT
5184 39000314390000910 S MEHUL & CO
5185 39000314460000910 MILAN GEMS
5186 39000314470000910 K D DIAMONDS
5187 39000314490000910 RAMDEV DIAMOND
5188 39000314510000910 SARTHAK GEMS
5189 39000314530000199 DEV CREATIONS
5190 39000314540000199 GANGOTRI CREATION
5191 39000314550000199 ADINATH FASHION



5192 39000314580000199 MOTTO TEXTILE
5193 39000314590000199 PARVATI CREATION
5194 39000314610000199 RUDRAKSH EMBROIDERY
5195 39000314620000199 DIVYA CREATION
5196 39000314630000199 CHANDRAKALA FASHION
5197 39000314660000199 VEE CREATION
5198 39000314720000199 VRAJRATNA TEXO FA.
5199 39000314730000199 RAJ EMBROIDERY
5200 39000314740000199 RAK RANI CORPORATION
5201 39000314750000199 MANN ENTERPRISE
5202 39000314760000199 GOURI FASHION
5203 39000314770000199 OM SAVITRI CREATION
5204 39000314780000199 RIYA EMBROIDERY
5205 39000314790000199 SONY TEX
5206 39000314810000199 VEER VIJAY CREATION
5207 39000314840000199 CRYSTAL CREATION
5208 39000314880000199 SAINATH TEXTILES
5209 39000314910000199 GAURI CREATION
5210 39000314940000199 SHREE RAVINANDAN FASHION
5211 39000314960000199 LALIT CREATION
5212 39000314990000199 MOHAN ENTERPRIRSE
5213 39000315000000199 JAY SHREE KRISHNA
5214 39000315010000199 RADHA CREATION
5215 39000315050000910 RANNADEY DAIMONS
5216 39000315060000199 TULSI ARTS
5217 39000315070000199 KHASHI CREATION
5218 39000315100000199 ASHUTOSH CREATION
5219 39000315180000199 M K EMBROIDERY
5220 39000315220000910 DEV ENTERPRISE
5221 39000315230000910 SHREE ENTERPRISE
5222 39000315240000910 OM SAI ENTERPRISE
5223 39000315260000910 B M BROTHERS
5224 39000315270000199 COLOUR CREATION
5225 39000315320000910 RAIYANI BROTHERS
5226 39000315330000910 DHAMELIYA BROTHERS
5227 39000315360000704 PATEL MOTORS
5228 39000315380000910 Babubhai H. Kakadia
5229 39000315420001002 N SHAILESHKUMAR
5230 39000315450000199 TULSI CREATION
5231 39000315470000199 BABA CREATION
5232 39000315490000199 MAA LAXMI EMBROIDERY PVT. LTD.
5233 39000315520000199 LAXMINATH EMBROIDERY
5234 39000315550000199 SHREE LAXMI SYNTHETICS
5235 39000315560000199 RITIKA EMBROIDERY
5236 39000315620000199 CREATIVE ART
5237 39000315650000199 RIDDHI SIDDHI CREATION
5238 39000315670000199 SAI PREET MENDING WORKS
5239 39000315700000199 SHIVAM FASHIONS
5240 39000315720000199 SHREE BALAJI FASHION
5241 39000315730000199 BALAJI EMBROIDERY PVT. LTD.
5242 39000315760000199 SHIV FASHION
5243 39000315780000199 ALVEENO EXPORTS
5244 39000315800001102 GAYATRI CATERERS
5245 39000315810000199 NILKANTH FABRICS
5246 39000315840000199 JAY BHAWANI EMBROIDERY
5247 39000315850000199 BALAJI EMBROIDERY WORKS
5248 39000315880000199 K. RANCHHOD EMBRO. CREATION
5249 39000315890000199 MADHAV FASHION
5250 39000315900000199 SHREEJI TEX EXIM CO.



5251 39000315930000199 SHREE RADHEY EMBROIDERY
5252 39000315940000199 ANJANI FASHION
5253 39000315960000199 KUMUD CREATION
5254 39000315990000199 PALLUWALI DESIGNS
5255 39000316000000199 PARTH CREATION
5256 39000316060000606 SUPER DIECASTING
5257 39000316080001102 KING"S CORNER FOOD
5258 39000316130000199 SONU EMBROIDERY
5259 39000316240000199 SIDHANT CREATION PVT. LTD.
5260 39000316250000606 FABTECH MANUFACTURING PVT LTD
5261 39000316260000199 SATYAM CREATION
5262 39000316290000199 MEHTA CREATIONS PVT. LTD.
5263 39000316300000199 GANPATI CREATION
5264 39000316310000199 VIDHYA CREATION
5265 39000316320000199 SITARAM KRIATION
5266 39000316340000199 SALASAR FASHION STUDIO
5267 39000316360000108 BALAJI ENTERPRISE
5268 39000316370000199 ANIL CREATION
5269 39000316390000199 VIDHATA CREATION
5270 39000316430000910 GUNJAN EXPORTS
5271 39000316490000199 TIRUPATI EMBROIDERIES
5272 39000316500000199 WAHE GURU CREATION
5273 39000316510000199 RIA EXPORTS
5274 39000316560000199 SANGHANI FASHION
5275 39000316630000910 BHUNGALIYA BROTHERS
5276 39000316650000910 NARESH & CO.
5277 39000316670000910 HARIKRUSHAN EXPORTS
5278 39000316690000910 HITESHBHAI KURJIBHAI PATEL
5279 39000316700000910 MAHESHBHBHAI M ANGHAN
5280 39000316770000910 SHUBHAM GEMS
5281 39000316780000199 EVER GREEN,
5282 39000316790000199 MODERN CREATION
5283 39000316800000199 KRISHNA CREATION
5284 39000316810000199 BALAJI CREATION
5285 39000316830000199 VEERPRABHU CREATION
5286 39000316860000704 BHAVNA WHEELS
5287 39000316900000803 MAHALAXMI PRINTING PRESS
5288 39000316910000199 RASHI CREATION
5289 39000316920000199 VIBHA CREATION
5290 39000316940000199 SHIV POLYTEX
5291 39000316960000199 SARASWATI CREATION
5292 39000316970000199 DEEP CREATION
5293 39000316980000199 A P CREATION
5294 39000317000000199 PREM SONS CREATION
5295 39000317020000199 SHREE SALASAR TEXTILES
5296 39000317060000199 ANIL FASHION
5297 39000317110000199 SPECTRUM EMBROIDERY YARN
5298 39000317130000704 JIVAN JYOT MOTORS PVT. LTD.
5299 39000317160000199 SUPREME (INDIA) IMPEX LTD.
5300 39000317230000199 NILESH RIBBON INDUSTRIES
5301 39000317240000306 ROBIN DYES & INTERMEDIATES PVT. LTD.
5302 39000317500000199 OM CREATION
5303 39000319990000199 MANSI CREATION
5304 39000340060000199 Shree Shyam Enterprises
5305 39000340300000199 Kanha Dyeing & Printing Mill,
5306 39000340320000199 Kanchan Dyeing Mills,
5307 39000340340000199 Sage Embroideries Pvt. Ltd.,
5308 39000340440000199 Tarpan Prints Pvt. Ltd.,
5309 39000340650000199 DKY Stitch



5310 39000340680000199 Shree Nidhi Texlen Pvt. Ltd.,
5311 39000340710000199 Sonia Trendz Pvt. Ltd.,
5312 39000340800000199 Mahalaxmi Fibres (P) Ltd.,
5313 39000340830000199 VARSHA SYNTHETICS
5314 39000340900000107 Shree Sai Processors
5315 39000340960000199 Suruchi Processors Pvt. Ltd.,
5316 39000341170000199 Priyanka Developers Private Limited,
5317 39000341240000205 Pigeon Plast Pvt. Ltd.,
5318 39000341270000406 Modi Spun Pipe Company,
5319 39000341280000199 Mamta Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
5320 39000341330000199 Sylvan Industries Pvt. Ltd.,
5321 39000341360000199 Shree Hari Processors India Pvt.Ltd.
5322 39000341390000199 Pragati Processors,
5323 39000341440000199 Manisha Dyeing & Printing Works (P) Ltd.,
5324 39000341500000002 Shukla Dairy Pvt. Ltd.,
5325 39000341610000199 Rawalwasia Filaments (P) Limited,
5326 39000341640000199 Siddhi Vinayak Dyeing & Printing Mills P. Ltd.,
5327 39000341700000103 Mittal Polyfils Pvt. Ltd.,
5328 39000341770000199 SHREENATHJI TERINE PVT LTD
5329 39000341840000406 Trimurti Spun Pipe,
5330 39000341880000101 Shreenathji Fabrics Pvt. Ltd.,
5331 39000342020000601 Alidhra Weavetech Pvt. Ltd.,
5332 39000342080000103 Radhe Shyam Synthetics,
5333 39000342160000199 Dev Embroideries Pvt. Ltd.,
5334 39000342170000199 Bhanderi Textiles,
5335 39000342200000103 M.L. Synthetics,
5336 39000342210000802 Siddhi Vinayak Corrugators,
5337 39000342330000199 Raj Creation,
5338 39000342340000199 Arham Fashion,
5339 39000342400000199 Khazana Textile Industries,
5340 39000342450000103 Sri Sainath Textile,
5341 39000342460000103 Siddhapara Textiles,
5342 39000342490000199 Priyanka Enterprise,
5343 39000350010001001 GREEN ENVIRONMENT ENTERPRISE
5344 39000350050001018 ACTIVE SECURITY ORGANIZATION
5345 39000350060001008 SHAH TELE SERVICES
5346 39000350090001001 B V ENTERPRISES
5347 39000350110001018 POWER SECURITY SERVICES
5348 39000350120001002 ADINATH CORPORATION
5349 39000350160001099 STEELCRETE ENGINEERING CO.
5350 39000350210001017 MEHTA DESAI & CO.
5351 39000350220001099 CONCORD ENTERPRISE
5352 39000350250001001 PRABHUTI BUILD CONE
5353 39000350270001099 AKAR CSMS
5354 39000350310001011 DOLPHIN FIBER SERVICE
5355 39000350360001099 DNS GLOBAL SERVICES INC.
5356 39000350380001018 MONU INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
5357 39000350390001002 SWARG JWELLERS
5358 39000350410001001 SAI SHAKTI ENTERPRISE
5359 39000350420001002 SAHAJ PROVISIONS
5360 39000350480001001 R B ELECTICAL
5361 39000350520001001 B K ENGINEERING WORKS
5362 39000350530001017 ASK-EHS ENGINEERING & CONSULTANTS
5363 39000350570001001 JAGANNATH AVCHIT
5364 39000350580001018 LAXMI SECURITY SERVICE
5365 39000350650001018 BOND SECURITY SERVICES
5366 39000350670001001 RAVI ENGINEERING WORKS
5367 39000350680001001 B & SONS
5368 39000350690001001 SIGMA ENTERPRISES



5369 39000350720001018 30, VINA VIHAR,
5370 39000350790001001 VIRAMDEV CONSTRUCTION CO.
5371 39000350840001001 SANTOSHRAO PANDITRAO PAWAR
5372 39000350850001001 VASUDEV DHONDU PATIL
5373 39000350870001001 JAGDISH DEVIDAS PAWAR
5374 39000350920001001 VIJAY DEVIDAS PAWAR
5375 39000350990001018 SHIELD SECURITY SERVICES
5376 39000351020001001 SANDIP JIJABRAO PATIL
5377 39000351030001201 CHANDRA VIJAY ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.
5378 39000351040001201 RAJ THEATRES PVT. LTD.
5379 39000351200001018 PAVAN SECURITY FORCE
5380 39000351240001099 OM PARKASH MUKESHKUMAR
5381 39000351290001001 AQUATECH SERVICES
5382 39000351300001008 SHITAL PHOTO EXPRESS COLORLAB
5383 39000351320001001 ARIHANT ENTERPRISES
5384 39000351370001001 JMD SERVICES
5385 39000380050000999 SHREENATHJI ENTERPRISES
5386 39000380060000999 FRIYAN ENTERPRISES
5387 39000380070000910 KEENDIAM PVT. LTD.
5388 39000380140000910 D NAVINCHANDRA EXPORT PVT. LTD.
5389 39000380210000606 NEWKUT INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. (1OO% EOU)
5390 39000380280000606 NOVA TECH ENGINEERS
5391 39000380300000910 PRATIK LASER
5392 39000380400000802 PLANET PAPER AND PULP PRODUCTS PVT LTD.
5393 39000380440000910 PURPLE DIAMOND PVT. LTD.
5394 39000380530000910 AKASH MAFATLAL SHAH
5395 39000380550000910 ASHOK S SHAH
5396 39000380570000199 NAYAN KNITTING
5397 39000390010001001 HEMAL ASSOCIATES
5398 39000390050001018 SURAKSHA SECURITY SERVICE
5399 39000398040001099 M.D TOURS & TRAVELS
5400 39000400060000408 TEXTURE CONCEPTS
5401 39000400120000910 SHREE JWELLERY
5402 39000400190000108 MEENAKSHI GARMENTS
5403 39000400200000802 MAHESH PACKAGING
5404 39000400240000699 SHREEJI INDUSTRIES
5405 39000400290000802 SHRIMAY PUNCH & PACK
5406 39000400310000304 JAY INTERMEDIATES & CHEMICALS
5407 39000400330000304 SILCAL LABORATORIES
5408 39000400340000199 HENNY APPARELS
5409 39000400350000699 METRO INDUSTRIES
5410 39000400470000999 LITA INDUSTRIES
5411 39000400510000301 AKSHAR INDUSTRIES
5412 39000400580000802 SHREEJI TRADING
5413 39000400650000699 VAS PRA ENTERPRISE
5414 39000400710000599 M.S. ENTERPRISE
5415 39000400730000699 DEEP INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
5416 39000400760000699 ADITYA ENGINEERING
5417 39000400800000607 R.K. ENGINEERING COMPANY
5418 39000400830000802 TRISHNA INDUSTRIES
5419 39000400840000704 SUDEEP MOTORS
5420 39000400880000802 AADARSH PACKAGING
5421 39000400890000507 VISHAL ROLLING MILL
5422 39000400910000802 A ONE PAPER CONVERTOR
5423 39000400980000802 K.K.KADRI PAPER MILLS PVT. LTD.
5424 39000401010000699 HARI OM INDUSTRIES
5425 39000401100000607 NATIONAL KNIFE GRINDING WORKS
5426 39000401170000408 SHREE AMBICA INDUSTRIES
5427 39000401190000108 SAP CREATIONS



5428 39000401220001002 GURUKRIPA INDUSTRIES
5429 39000401250000603 SWAD VEG TREAT
5430 39000401360000199 KOMAL GARMENT
5431 39000401390000408 GAURAV ENGINEERING
5432 39000401400000404 EZZI ALLUMUINIUM CENTRE
5433 39000401410000199 PRAYAG TEXPRINTS PVT. LTD.
5434 39000401550000199 L N POLYESTERS LTD
5435 39000401570000506 JAY DAHRAMRAJ ENERPRISE
5436 39000401650000603 RAJSHRI PACKAGING
5437 39000401660000699 VISHWAKARMA INDUSTRIES
5438 39000401720000899 BALAJI PAPER PRODUCT
5439 39000401770000605 KUNAL ENTERPRISES
5440 39000401890000901 MOHIT PLYWOOD & TIMBER TRADERS
5441 39000401900000199 VINAYAK GARMENTS
5442 39000402060000199 AMBER TEX SEKHSARIA EXPORTS
5443 39000402110000199 CHOCOLATE APPAREL PVT. LTD.
5444 39000402140000009 SUNRISE SPECIALITY COLORS
5445 39000402200000204 C. M. PRODUCTS
5446 39000402280000403 VIKRAM INFRASTURCTURE COMPANY
5447 39000402300000603 CRYSTAL PACK
5448 39000402350000199 AMMER FASHION
5449 39000402370000603 UNITED PAPER CONVERTER
5450 39000402390000199 S. B. FASHION
5451 39000402400000199 HANUMANTA EXPORTS
5452 39000402410000606 AROTECH CORPORATION
5453 39000402440000699 UNIQUE QCQUA MANAGEMENT (P) LTD
5454 39000402560000301 KAMLA CHEMICALS
5455 39000402570000199 WINGS APPARELS PVT.LTD.
5456 39000402640000199 OM SAI APPARELS
5457 39000450030001001 OM SAI LABOUR SUPPLIERS
5458 39000450110001001 RAMBHAJAN SAV CONTRACTOR
5459 39000450160001018 J M SECURITY SERVICES
5460 39000450170001018 GLORIOUS SECURITY FORCE
5461 39000450180001018 INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
5462 39000450190001001 SIDHIS ENGINEERING WORKS
5463 39000450200001001 PRABHAT ENTERPRISES
5464 39000450230000699 IRESSIA LIFE SCIENCES PVT. LTD.
5465 39000450240001099 AASRA CLEARING AGENCY
5466 39000450270001001 SAHADEV RAMCHANDRA PRASAD
5467 39000450280001017 MEET ENTERPRISE
5468 39000631100000101 ZENITH SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
5469 39000310970000910 PADMA GEMS
5470 39000350300001099 URJA ELECTRICALS
5471 39000183590000199 SHUSHMA SILKS
5472 39000310830000910 MONARCH GEMS
5473 39000196300000199 PIGEON TEXTILES
5474 39000312420000910 VIMAL EXPORT
5475 39000102500001002 FIRDOS & S CAMBATTA CO.
5476 39000310180000199 VARDHAMAN CREATION PVT. LTD.
5477 39000312620000910 FIRESTAR INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
5478 39000307600000910 NATHANI GEMS
5479 39000193110000910 DI-AN-ARE DIAMONDS
5480 39000180690000999 RUSHABH AUTOMOBILES
5481 39000180780001101 SUKH SAGAR RESTAURANT
5482 39000223300001002 EPIC FINCONCEPTS
5483 39000311370000103 PRATIK SILK MILLS P.LTD.
5484 39000065480000101 T. KRISHNARAM WEAVING FACTORY
5485 39000151350000199 BE TEX INDIA LTD.
5486 39000196250001002 NARMADA AGENCY



5487 39000311980000199 LAVEENA CREATION
5488 39000312050000199 DIGITAL OFFSET
5489 39000182540000199 USHAMAH DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
5490 39000210830000999 AARPEE MARKETING PVT LTD.
5491 39000118420001001 O R G   M A R G RESEARCH LTD.
5492 39000351400001001 DECENT ENGINEERS
5493 39003132390001102 GEETHA RESTAURANT
5494 39000131810001018 PERFECT SECURITY SERVICES
5495 39000351150001001 INDUSTRIAL MANPOWER AGENCY
5496 39000136370000699 LUNAR ENGINEERING PVT.LTD.
5497 39000311060000910 DHARAM EXIM
5498 39000310190000199 SHIVDEEP FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
5499 39000305410000606 RASHMI ENGINEERING WORKS
5500 39000311540000199 SURUCHI CREATION PVT. LTD.
5501 39000085280000304 THEMIS MEDICARE LTD.
5502 39000147420000699 SAINART DEVICES
5503 39000165500001011 PILOT CABLES
5504 39000400790000699 RIDDHI ENGINEERING
5505 39000196110000606 AMEE ENGG. WORKS
5506 39000402240000507 SANCHANIYA METAL INDUSTRIES
5507 39000138098000304 GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LTD
5508 39000223120000199 WTD INDIA LTD,
5509 39000227280000199 SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LTD
5510 39000191860000999 R. R APPARELS
5511 39000197560000999 MARUTI CREATION
5512 39000171400000304 SARVAIYA IND. PVT LTD.
5513 39000030051000019 ROYAL PRINTERS & PROCESSORS
5514 39004013900004008 GAURAV ENGINEERING
5515 39004006400000607 AMIT ENGINEERING
5516 39000127660000304 PIDILITE INDUSTRIES
5517 39000396530001018 NEW SUPER PROFESIONAL SECURITY
5518 39000190230000906 GUJARAT GAS LIMITED
5519 39000296300000199 PIGEON TEXTILES
5520 39000317350001007 VENUS PHOTO EXPRESS
5521 39000030755000080 BHASKAR SAMACHAR SEVA
5522 39000351330001001 SHREE SAI ENGINEERS
5523 39000034075000060 RADHA INDUSTRIES
5524 39000351350001001 MOHINI   MASTER CLEAN
5525 39000317280000199 GANGA EMBRODERIES
5526 39000708800000106 JARI RESHAK KHADI GRAMODHYOG SANGH
5527 39000770800000304 DIVYA ENGINEERING COMPANY
5528 39000017807000110 MY SORE CAFE
5529 39000223980000101 HONEY MAREKETING &MANAGMENT
5530 39000558700000199 ASMA BULDERAS
5531 39000405740000304 URACA INDUSTRIES
5532 39000192040000910 V. C. SHAHPATEL
5533 39000204100000199 MAHALAXMI INDUSTRIES
5534 39000119140001002 GUJRAT TEA PROCESSORS & PACKERS LTD
5535 39000847100000199 KAMLA FABRICS.
5536 39000314480000910 KEYUR GEMS
5537 39000194030000301 JAYSONS CHEMICALS INDUSTRIES
5538 39000031633300199 RANI SATI INDUSTRIES
5539 39000203200000304 HARIRAM INDUSTRIES
5540 39000597860000999 ARSH FASHIONS
5541 39000285280000304 SARASWATI ENTERPRISE
5542 39000035170001001 VEER UNFRA PVT, LTD,
5543 39000054350000704 GREEN ROADWAYS
5544 39000059660000304 SHRI SWAMI ATMANAND SWASATI AYURVEDIC CO.OP. PHARMACY LTD.
5545 39000063110000101 ZENITH SILK MILLS PVT LTD



5546 39000071210000601 FIEXICONS LTD
5547 39000076250000199 AMAR INDUSTRIES
5548 39000094420000599 HINDUSTAN BUILDERS
5549 39000127920000802 COBURG PACKERS
5550 39000129690000902 ROSENTIQUE PVT LTD
5551 39000131340000304 RESINS & ALLIED CHEMICALS IND PVT LTD
5552 39000131580000699 MARS SEAL PVT LTD
5553 39000132260000699 SCADY INDUSTRIES
5554 39000132330000304 FIRLE & RELUIDIES
5555 39000132620000304 SHARED PRODUCT
5556 39000138300000305 SUN PHARMACEUTICALS IND.LTD
5557 39000138610000099 KALINDI MEDICURE PVT. LTD.
5558 39000138800000199 RODAL INVESTMENT PVT LTD
5559 39000172580000910 SURAT AMADAVAD TRASPAORT LTD
5560 39000311650000999 ARJAV DIAMOND INDIA PVT LTD
5561 39000312370000999 S  JOGANI EXPORTS PVT  LTD
5562 39000350280001001 RAJ ELECTRICAL ENGG
5563 39000351310001016 SANDESH DISTRIBUTOR PVT. LTD
5564 39000488260001001 LIFT    SHIFT INDIA PVT LTD
5565 39003380480000699 PLANET POWER TOOLS PVT LTD
5566 39000066690000204 MICRO INKS LTD
5567 39000080000000999 PRAVIN AND CO PVT LTD
5568 39000150350000304 KEVIA ORGANIC CHEMICALS
5569 39000151090000304 BESTARNE CHEMICALS
5570 39000154170000999 P.H. PATEL INDUSTRIAL MFG PVT LTD
5571 39000154860000294 KVOLL PACKAGING
5572 39000159610000304 M C DARAR AROMATICS LTD
5573 39000440490001001 Cushman and wakefield india pvt ltd
5574 39000013880000999 WINDSOR MECHINES LTD
5575 39000103353000699 Essel Mining & Industries Ltd.
5576 39000317260000108 J. KORIN COCOON P. LTD.
5577 39000317310000199 TIRUPATI ART
5578 39000317390000199 SHALIGRAM INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
5579 39000317400000199 ANJALI CREATION
5580 39000318090000910 SHUBH ENTERPRISE
5581 39000317410000199 SHREE AMBICA PRINT
5582 39000317430000699 PREM ENGINEERS
5583 39000318120001102 SHREE ENTERPRISE
5584 39000317720000199 MOTANBAA EMBROIDERY
5585 39000317730000910 DHARAM  EXPORT
5586 39000317560000101 SHREE SAI - TEX ,
5587 39000317750000910 VARDHAMAN GEMS
5588 39000317650000910 ANU IMPEX
5589 39000317780000606 SUCHI FASTENERS PVT.LTD.
5590 39000317670000199 PARUL PRINTS PVT., LTD.
5591 39000317930000606 SHIVTEX ENGINEERS
5592 39000317860000910 Labhubhai M. Patel
5593 39000317830000911 GATISOFTTECH  SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD.
5594 39000317890000199 MO MAX ART STUDIO PVT.LTD
5595 39000380620000910 RACHEL MANUFACTURING & COMPANY
5596 39000402590000199 CREATIION APPARELS
5597 39000317420000699 KOHINOOR TECHNO MACHINES LIMITED
5598 39000351560001001 T. V. DAMOR ELECTRICALS
5599 39000351540001002 LUMJI HAKMJI PUROHIT
5600 39000402910000802 MAYURESH PAPER PRODUCTS
5601 39000402980000599 AQSA POLYMERS
5602 39000402970000205 PARIVAR RESTAURANT & SWEETS
5603 39000402790000301 AARSON CROP CARE PVT. LTD.
5604 39000402850000108 SHAMOTS INTERNATIONAL



5605 39000402770000699 SKY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
5606 39000402760001102 BALAJI ENTERPISE
5607 39000402780000199 DONEAR FASHION LINK PVT.LTD.
5608 39000402740000199 AQUARIUS INDIA MANUFACTURING & SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED
5609 39000402900000802 MAHADEV PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
5610 39000318220001102 Makers Hospitality
5611 39000317970000699 SUN COMPUTER CONSULTANT
5612 39000351460000402 RAHUL COAL (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
5613 39000351660001007 G.N. ENGINEERING WORKS
5614 39000029250000699 HINDUSTHAN TRANSMISSION PRODUCTS LTD.,
5615 39000342560000004 G.N.FLOUR MILL
5616 39000351800001018 Everest Security & Facility Services
5617 39000351340000102 Mahipal Synthetics
5618 39000450370001001 DEEPAK INDUSTRIALSERVICES.
5619 39000138990000304 vadilal cheicals limited
5620 39000351430001001 DIYA ASSOCIATES
5621 39000318300000199 AKSHAR CREATION
5622 39000318390000199 KRISHNAPRIYA INDUSTRIES
5623 39000318260000199 KHIMMAR COUTTURE
5624 39000312490000199 AMAN SILK MILLS PVT.LTD.
5625 39004503300001018 shree govinda  undustrial services
5626 39004029600001102 KAN PLASTO INDUSTRIES
5627 39000187530000699 SAI-AIM ENGINEERING WORKS,
5628 39000450390001001 CENTRAL LABOUR FORCE
5629 39000351780001001 N.K. HOSPITALITY SERCVICES.
5630 39004504310001018 Bright Star  Security Force
5631 39000351830001018 VIJAY SECURITY SERVICE
5632 39000318430001010 B.S.R. SERVICES
5633 39000163000000304 Vapi Produts Pvt ltd
5634 39000450310001018 MODULAR INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
5635 39000318510000910 BAHUBALI EXPORT
5636 39000251850000699 Iressia Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
5637 39000350730001001 APURVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
5638 39000351850001008 AIRLINK COMMUNICATION PVT LTD
5639 39000318650000199 AMBY INDUSTRIES
5640 39000318640000910 SANAYBHAI B SHAH
5641 39000351900001001 ROYAL MANPOWER ORGANIZATION
5642 39000450480001001 MAA KRUPA GARDEN LABOUR SERVICES
5643 39000318670000105 KRISHNA TECHNOFAB PVT LTD
5644 39000450520001001 SHAIKH ENTERPRISES
5645 39000510000001001 Placement Consultancy
5646 39000510010001001 Placement Consultancy
5647 39000370040001018 PRABJOT SECURITY SERVICE
5648 39000342810000199 SANWARIYA YARN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
5649 39000342800000003 KISAN AGRO COLD STORAGE
5650 39000351980001001 Megha Fabric Tex
5651 39000318720000009 BLUE BIRD FOODS INDIA PVT LTD
5652 39000450550001001 Aarsh Fabricators Flat-204
5653 39000352020001002 NARAYAN PRINTS
5654 39000352030001002 AJAY VIJAY & CO.
5655 39000450570001001 SHRUTI ENTERPRISE
5656 39000352060001018 Thakur security  Services
5657 39000318870001102 Super Restaurant,
5658 39000318820000199 Vikas silk  Mills,
5659 39000352110001011 GTPL KAIZEN INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED.
5660 39000342850000199 Zoom Texturisers  Pvt. Ltd.,
5661 39000318830000910 Sutariya Gems Pvt. Ltd.
5662 39000352160001001 Sai Construction,
5663 39000403170000199 Fashion Tresure,



5664 39000352130001002 MS. VIKRAM KNITTEX PVT. LTD
5665 39000318910000199 Vanshik Fabrics
5666 39000403200000205 Swastik Sales Corporation,
5667 39000318920000199 Mahi Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.
5668 39000403220000606 Prth Engineers,
5669 39000318930000910 Bhadiyadra Impex
5670 39000318940000910 A. R. MFG. CO.
5671 39000319000000199 Ladoo Gopal Creation.,
5672 39000319020000910 Bhrodia Impex
5673 39000319030000199 Swastik Creation.,
5674 39000403270000802 Rishab Enterprise,
5675 39000510040001017 BANTHIA CONSULTANCY
5676 39000350320001001 Real Care Services
5677 39000400850000108 samukh syntheics pvt. ltd.
5678 39000403290000699 Patel Engineers,
5679 39000403280001102 Shree Radhe Krishna Restaurant
5680 39000352350001002 Skymax Life Science Private Limited,
5681 39000510110001003 VEER INFRA PVT LTD
5682 39000510140000199 Good Luck Art,
5683 39000156030000304 dincotex pvt ltd
5684 39000352400001002 Mangaldeep Emporium,
5685 39000450600001001 Sai Enterprises,
5686 39000319110000199 Jay Ambe Synthetics,
5687 39000319090000912 Ms. Gajjar Automobiles,
5688 39000319160000910 Devesh B Parekh,
5689 39000319240000199 Yshraj Creation,
5690 39000319210000910 Rushabh Gems,
5691 39000300450000103 Borderwala Fabrics,
5692 39000510290000999 R N Industrial Work
5693 39000403340000199 SS Fashions,
5694 39000403350000199 Spark Industries,
5695 39000319310000107 Jay Nandini Processors,
5696 39000510340000910 Ms.Rasikbhai Babubhai Borad
5697 39000510350000999 V.P.Enterprise
5698 39000319140000199 SANTOSH CREATION
5699 39000510440000301 KArina fat
5700 39000510460001018 SOLDIER SECURITY SERVICE
5701 39000510520000199 HONEY FASHION PVT.LTD
5702 39000510530000305 NANO THERAPEUTICS PVT.LTD.
5703 39000352490001001 Sainath Electricals,
5704 39000510600000910 ANIL M.F.G
5705 39000510620000205 RAINBOW  WRITING  INSTRUMENT
5706 39000510640000199 Surya Creation,
5707 39000510710001001 SUNTECH ENGINEERING,
5708 39000510750000704 TANGIBLE AUTOMOBILES,
5709 39000380720000499 Ajanta Tiles
5710 39000511340000999 3 Desire Networks
5711 39000511360000999 R.D.Z. Caterers
5712 39000511370000999 Krishna Agencies
5713 39000511410001101 Crystal Priceline Hotel and Resorts Pvt. Ltd.
5714 39000511620001004 DIVINE FINCAP SERVICES LTD
5715 39000511640001102 AARAM SERVICE (Food Express)
5716 39000511690000699 EXSTAR ENGINEERS
5717 39000511860001002 SHARDA PROCESSORS
5718 39000511910001002 JALAJ CREATION PVT. LTD.
5719 39000511980000999 JIVAN JYOT MOTORS PVT. LTD.
5720 39000512000000999 NEW TARUN MOTORS
5721 39000512030000910 OM DARSHAN
5722 39000512070000699 KAPADIA ENGINEERING WORKS



5723 39000512090000699 NIRMAN ENGINEERS
5724 39000512100000910 BORANA IMPEX PVT. LTD.
5725 39000512110000002 NAVRANG CREAM CORNER
5726 39000512120001002 MATESHWARI FASHION
5727 39000512130000699 INNERFIRE CAMCAST
5728 39000512170000011 PAVAN AGRO
5729 39000512180000699 THAAKORGEE ENTERPRISE
5730 39000512200000199 ZIA DESIGNO PVT. LTD
5731 39000512260000901 CORE
5732 39000512270001201 PRAKASH  CINEMA
5733 39000512290001102 BALAJI ENTERPRISE
5734 39000512300000999 TANGENT
5735 39000512310000901 CORE
5736 39000512370001010 A D I   TELECOM
5737 39000512420001010 A D I  TELECOM
5738 39000512430000901 CORE
5739 39000512490001002 AISHWARYA DESIGNS
5740 39000512530001002 RAMAPATI SAREES
5741 39000512540000899 MAHESH PACKAGING
5742 39000512550000899 SAI PACKAGING
5743 39000512640001002 TRISHLANANDAN SAREES
5744 39000512830001002 B. R. SILK MILLS
5745 39000512870001002 BANSAL TRADING COMPANY
5746 39000512900001019 GAMMA MPOWER SOLUTIONS
5747 39000512910001002 AMARNATH SILK MILLS
5748 39000512920001099 GUPTA SYNTHETICS LIMITED
5749 39000512940001002 SHREE MARUDHAR KESRI SAREE
5750 39000512970001002 SURESH SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
5751 39000513020001002 SHREE KRUPA SYNTHETICS
5752 39000513120001002 ERIKA PRINTS
5753 39000513220000699 S. K. PACKAGE MACHINE
5754 39000513460001102 SHAGUN RESTAURANT
5755 39000513470000199 VINAYAK THREADS
5756 39000513500000011 BHARAT DHANADAL INDUSTRIES
5757 39000513560001009 DESIGN POINT CONSULT PVT. LTD.
5758 39000513650000699 RYIA SCOURER MANUFACTURES PVT. LTD.
5759 39000513730001010 AKSHINI SYSTEMS
5760 39000513880000802 AASHIRWAD PAPER PRODUCT
5761 39000513900000199 Gurukrupa Twister
5762 39000514500001018 BLACK BULLS PROTECTION PVT. LTD.
5763 39000514570000399 SURAT GRAPHICS TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD.
5764 39000514900001001 SUBHAM GARMENT
5765 39000514910000803 MAHENDRA DIGITAL GRAPHICS
5766 39000514920001002 KHUSHI FABRICS PVT. LTD.
5767 39000514930001002 NIRMALA CREATION PVT. LTD.
5768 39000514950001102 HIMSON F & B
5769 39000515000000999 DEVGIRI ENTERPRISE
5770 39000515030001001 R. R. GARMENT
5771 39000515040000699 KERALA MOTORS
5772 39000515130000301 KRISHAK BHARATI CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5773 39000515140001001 RINA CONSTRUCTION
5774 39000515150001001 ORBIT NETCOM PRIVATE LIMITED,
5775 39000515160001018 MINAKSHI SECURITY SERVICES
5776 39000515180000912 NARMADA ENERGY,
5777 39000515250000199 ARUSHI TEXTILES PVT. LTD.
5778 39000515260000103 GLOBAL IMPEX
5779 39000515300000599 ARCELORMITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
5780 39000515320000401 HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED
5781 39000515330000401 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. (Marketing Division)



5782 39000515340000906 GUJARAT STATE ENERGY GENERATION LTD.
5783 39000515350000906 N. T. P. C. LIMITED
5784 39000515360000699 AMW MOTORS LTD.
5785 39000515380001001 METAL CRAFTS CONSTRUCTORS PVT. LTD.
5786 39000515390000906 GUJARAT STATE PETRONET LIMITED
5787 39000515410001008 ESSAR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
5788 39000515420001001 N. B. MAKWANA & COMPANY
5789 39000515460000599 Ms AMNS PORTS HAZIRA LIMITED
5790 39000515480000799 NIKO RESOURCES LTD.
5791 39000515500001001 CE INDUSTRAIL SERVICES
5792 39000515510000401 BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD.
5793 39000515590000699 DHARA ENGINEERING CO.
5794 39000515600000499 Dugar Polymers Limited
5795 39000515670000199 N.C.Metallics
5796 39000515690001001 B.K.Singh & Co.
5797 39000515780000910 AMBA EXPORTS
5798 39000516240001001 SUBHASH MANISH & COMPANY
5799 39000516280001001 PATEL AND COMPANY
5800 39000516340000911 ICAM TECHNOLOGIES
5801 39000516490000199 SHREE SALASAR SAREES
5802 39000516610001009 A V M Construction
5803 39000516690001102 SHREE BALAJI CATERERS PVT. LTD.
5804 39000516800001001 VISHVAKARMA ENTERPRISE
5805 39000516910001001 CHETHALAN''S ARKIMETAL ENTERPRISES
5806 39000516950000506 SANGHAVI METAL INDUSTRIES
5807 39000516990001001 DHRUVI ENTERPRISES
5808 39000517080001002 SHREE LAXMINARAYAN SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
5809 39000072470000606 Laxmi Construction & Trading co. pvt.ltd
5810 39000517310001001 VIDYUT UTKARSH SAHAKARI MANDALI LTD.
5811 39000517400000304 ANUBHA AUXICHEM PVT. LTD.
5812 39000517410001002 ROYAL FAB
5813 39000517440001001 GRIM-TECH ENTERPRISES
5814 39000517450000699 FLOTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES
5815 39000517500000704 JSN MOTORS
5816 39000517580001099 HAZIRA PORT PVT. LTD.
5817 39000517640001001 IDEAL RESOURCES PVT. LTD.
5818 39000517650001001 LAXMI MULTI SERVICE
5819 39000517680001001 VIRAL BUILDERS
5820 39000517790000802 VINAYAK PACKAGING
5821 39000517860000199 KRISHNA VELVET
5822 39000517920001001 LIFELINE HEALTHCARE SERVICES
5823 39000517930001001 DELUXE REFRIGERATION SERVICES
5824 39000518020001001 B.GOPAL
5825 39000518050001001 S.D. MATERIAL HANDLERS PVT. LTD.
5826 39000518090001001 SAI ENTERPRISES
5827 39000518130001001 NEHA ENGINEERS
5828 39000518230001001 B.K. CONSTRUCTION
5829 39000518240001001 SHARMA MARINE PVT LTD
5830 39000518280001102 SSM CUISINES
5831 39000518330001001 LAHAR ASSOCIATES
5832 39000518430001099 HARMONY MULTIMEDIA PVT. LTD.
5833 39000518480001001 AHIR CONSTRUCTION
5834 39000518520001001 RITESH ENTERPRISES
5835 39000518550001001 CBS ENGINEERING SERVICES
5836 39000518670000199 AKARSH CREATION,
5837 39000518680000199 MAHALAXMI CREATION,
5838 39000518730001001 TUSHAR ENGINEERING,
5839 39000191480000607 Teselite Industrial Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
5840 39000136670000304 Syntho Rifa Pvt. Ltd.



5841 39000518750001001 V. T. ELECTRICALS,
5842 39000518800001001 ARP PEST CONTROL CO.,
5843 39000518820001001 VASHI ENGINEERING SERVICE,
5844 39000518840001001 ENGINEERING PROFESSIONAL CO. PVT. LTD.,
5845 39000518880001001 SHIVANI ENTERPRISES,
5846 39000518900001001 U.S. ENTERPRISES
5847 39000518960000199 HARDIK CREATION
5848 39000519000001001 AFFLUENT ENGINEERING
5849 39000519100001001 HIGH SERVICE COMPANY,
5850 39000197610000304 Miraj Organics P Ltd
5851 39000197620000304 Megatic Intermidiates P Ltd.
5852 39000519430001001 PARIMAL CONSTRUCTION
5853 39000519450001001 R & B ENTERPRISE
5854 39000519460001001 NIKHIL TECHNICAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
5855 39000519560001001 SONU ENTERPRISE
5856 39000519620001001 MISHRA GROUP OF SECURITY SERVICES
5857 39000519630001001 DHANRAJ B.P.O. SERVICES PVT. LTD.
5858 39000519760000199 JINAAM"S DRESS LIMITED
5859 39000519850000910 ANKIT R. SHAH
5860 39000519930001001 DEMI ENGINEERING
5861 39000519990001001 PREM COATING INDIA
5862 39000520010001019 SAINI DIESAL POWER SERVICE PVT. LTD.
5863 39000520130000699 COMMUNICATION MERCHANTS
5864 39000520160001001 Y.S. ENGINEERING
5865 39000520290001001 VISHNU ENTERPRISES
5866 39000520320001001 S.R. TECHNICAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
5867 39000520450001001 TMS SERVICE
5868 39000520580000199 A.R. JARI
5869 39000520650000199 SEEMA FASHION (P) LTD.
5870 39000520760001001 K.P. YADAV
5871 39000520900000403 KISAN BRICKS & PRECAST
5872 39000520920000910 MANI JEWEL
5873 39000521120001001 SHRI HARI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
5874 39000521130001001 A.K. SINGH & CO.
5875 39000521170001002 KREEPA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
5876 39000521250000604 VINAYAK SERVICES
5877 39000521540001001 SNS ENGINEERING CO.
5878 39000521570000199 KIRAN SILK & SHINE
5879 39000521600000999 Z-TECH
5880 39000521650001001 UNITY ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CO.
5881 39000521700001002 ZEST ORTHOCARE PVT. LTD.
5882 39000521720001099 N. V. GOHIL ELECTRICALS
5883 39000521810001099 ASMA BUILDERS
5884 39000521830000199 VANZA MILLS TEXTILES PVT LTD
5885 39000521840000606 HEER ENGINEERS
5886 39000521880000108 GHRITACHI FAB
5887 39000521930001001 ROYAL ENGINEERING ENTERPRISE
5888 39000522020001001 OM DURGA SECURITY SERVICES
5889 39000522030001001 SHREE BALAJI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
5890 39000522090000199 CRYSTAL CLOTHING
5891 39000522150001001 R.S. FABRICATOR
5892 39000522190001009 GAYATRI CONSTRUCTION CO.
5893 39000522200001009 VISHAL CONSTRUCTION
5894 39000522310001019 KALANDI ENTERPRISE
5895 39000522340001019 DHARA ENTERPRISE
5896 39000522360001019 RONAK ENTERPRISE
5897 39000522610000199 KONIKA INDUSTRIES
5898 39000522810000910 SHETRUNJAY DIAMOND
5899 39000522820001018 GROUP-11 SECURITY SERVICES



5900 39000522880001001 KAMYA LOGISTICS
5901 39000522950001016 4W WEALTH MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
5902 39000523170000199 MAHAVIR TEXTILES INDUSTRIES
5903 39000523210001001 SRI BALAJI ENTERPRISES
5904 39000523670001102 GREEN APPLE RESTAURANT
5905 39000523680001002 GOD''S ENTERPRISE
5906 39000523800000205 EAST INDIA DRUMS & BARRELS MFG. COMPANY
5907 39000523880001001 ANTARCTIKA
5908 39000523930000199 ALPINE CLOTHING
5909 39000523960001018 ASTHA SECURITY SERVICE
5910 39000523980001018 PRABHAT SECURITY SERVICES
5911 39000524000000913 ARAHAM CNG
5912 39000524010000399 CHEMINTELE TECHNO PVT. LTD.
5913 39000524070001001 SHREENATH ENGINEERING
5914 39000524110001099 Chemintele Agro Pvt. Ltd
5915 39000524150000199 RAJLAXMI CREATION
5916 39000524190000199 SAMSUN THREAD
5917 39000524240001102 SUVIDHA RESTAURANT
5918 39000524300000199 JAI GURUDEV TEXTILES
5919 39000524310001102 ANNAKRUT RESTAURANT
5920 39000524330000899 KALAKRUTI OFFSET PVT LTD
5921 39000524340001007 MEGNOR COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED
5922 39000524360001101 HOTEL ANNAKUT
5923 39000524370000199 MANSI CREATION
5924 39000524420000910 NITIN S. ZAVERI
5925 39000524440000999 RAJ ENGINEERING
5926 39000524460001001 A.B. ENTERPRISE
5927 39000524580000704 SHREE LAKSHMI MOTORS
5928 39000524590000199 ZEEYA BOUTIQUE
5929 39000524600001001 ASHISH ENGINEERING CO.
5930 39000524630000199 D. K. ENTERPRISE
5931 39000524670000199 KARTIKEY THREAD
5932 39000524760001002 JAY MECH
5933 39000524820001001 ADITI CONSTRUCTION
5934 39000524840001001 RAJNIVAS ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS
5935 39000524870001102 RAJBHOG GUJRATI THALI
5936 39000524890001002 ADINATH FURNITURE PVT. LTD.
5937 39000524900000199 ANGEL FASHION
5938 39000524920000199 BHUMIKA CREATION
5939 39009999990000101 PDBDB Employer
5940 39000525000000999 J.K. KHILAR CATERERS
5941 39000525050001102 PRATIK NAVINCHANDRA SHETHNA (SUGAR & SPICE)
5942 39000525060000999 J.K.KHILAR CATERERS
5943 39000525100000202 PERFECT STITCHING WORKS
5944 39000525110000199 ZAPAR SYNTHETICS
5945 39000525160001001 AKAR HR MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
5946 39000525210000606 DHRUVE ENTERPRISE
5947 39000525220000606 MICA INDUSTRIES LTD.
5948 39000525250000202 FOOTPUPPET
5949 39000525310001017 A7 ENGGINEERING ASSOCIATES
5950 39000525380000910 WALKING TREE (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
5951 39000525420001001 PAWAN ENTERPRISES
5952 39000525450000199 RAJLAKSHMI INTERNATIONAL
5953 39000525500001102 SRT FOOD AND BEVERAGES
5954 39000525610000999 QUALITY PROFESSIONALS
5955 39000525970000910 AANGI DIAM
5956 39000526080001002 BLUE JADE TEXINK PRIVATE LIMITED
5957 39000526100001102 FANTABULOUS CUISINE
5958 39000526260000599 SARATHI NAILS



5959 39000526280000199 SHREE AMBEY CREATION
5960 39000526310001102 SIRAAT RESTAURANT
5961 39000526330001002 SHREEJI COMMUNICATION
5962 39000526460001001 SHARMA ENTERPRISES
5963 39000526470001001 BAKUL CONSTRUCTION
5964 39000526500001002 SHIVAM PRINTS
5965 39000526510000103 GEBILAL BHAIDAS MARFATIA
5966 39000526520000199 PRIYA CREATION
5967 39000526530000199 SHIPRA FASHIONS
5968 39000526550001099 TAPTI WATERWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
5969 39000526640000199 SANVI INTERNATION
5970 39000526660000910 S. V. DIAMOND
5971 39000526670000910 V V DIAMOND
5972 39000526680001016 NATIONAL ASSETS MANAGEMENTS
5973 39000526760001099 EROS SEA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
5974 39000526800000999 M.K.B. ENTERPRISES
5975 39000526830000305 DEEVYALOK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
5976 39000526850000304 SHREE AGROCHEM
5977 39000526950000910 G.D. & CO.
5978 39000526990000910 SAMKIT JEWEL
5979 39000527000000199 PRAFUL JARI INDUSTRIES
5980 39000527040000199 PD CORPORATION PVT LTD
5981 39000527090000899 SUBHASHISH PAPER PRODUCTS
5982 39000527110000199 MASKAP FASHIONWEAR EXPORTS PVT. LTD.
5983 39000527180000606 MATI  CORPORATION  PRIVATE LIMITED
5984 39000527210000606 AAKAR ENGINEERS
5985 39000527250000999 NIKANTH DIAMOND PROCESSING LLP
5986 39000527280001001 JET TECH INFRA
5987 39000527340000199 FINE FASHION
5988 39000527350001102 EXOTIC ISLAND
5989 39000527380000906 P. K. CARBONICS
5990 39000527390001001 HEM CONSTRUCTION
5991 39000527450001001 ORBIT AUTO GARAGE
5992 39000527470000699 SHUBHAM ENGINEERING WORKS
5993 39000527550000910 ABHINANDAN ENTERPRISE
5994 39000527600000999 SHIV SAI ENGINEERING
5995 39000527610000999 SRI RAM ENTERPRISE
5996 39000527620000606 NEELAM ENTERPRISE
5997 39000527640000606 TIRTHAN ENTERPRISE
5998 39000527740000101 RUCHITA TEXTILE
5999 39000527850001001 SAINI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6000 39000527910000606 PRAJ TECHNIK
6001 39000527950000999 BOEKHOFF TECHNOCRETES
6002 39000527990000199 R.K. GREEN VOGUE
6003 39000528150000199 NIDHI CREATION
6004 39000528160000199 GLOBAL TEXTILES
6005 39000528250000199 VISHAKA TRENDZ
6006 39000528260000899 OM SR PACKAGING
6007 39000528380000910 DHRUVI IMPEX
6008 39000528640001102 CRESCENT HOSPITALITY SERVICES
6009 39000528670001002 NEW DIVYA SHOPEE
6010 39000528720001001 KAVITA ENTERPRISE
6011 39000528730000999 MEKA DREDGING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
6012 39000528760000910 VNR ENTERPRISE
6013 39000528830000606 CURSOR SOFT PVT LTD
6014 39000528860000199 NAKLANK FASHION
6015 39000528870000205 HARI OM PIPE INDUSTRIES
6016 39000528880000199 ASIAN FASHION
6017 39000528890001006 VRAJ MOTORS



6018 39000528910000999 KARM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
6019 39000528930001019 DIPESH UDAYCHAND SHAH(HUF)
6020 39000528950001019 PANKAJ U.SHAH (HUF)
6021 39000528960000699 Alcraft Marine Pvt. Ltd.
6022 39000528970000999 OM ENTERPRISE
6023 39000528980000999 MAHADURGAI RAIL ROAD SOLUTION AND INDUSTRIAL SERVIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
6024 39000529020001099 MAYU INSTRUMENTATION
6025 39000529050000699 Pradeep Enterprises
6026 39000529100000199 SUNNY CREATION
6027 39000529240000999 PACIFIC REFRIGERATION
6028 39000529290000704 PAREKH TRAVELS
6029 39000529390000199 MVM AND CO
6030 39000529430001009 TECHNO COAT SERVICES
6031 39000529450000999 UMA ENTERPRISE
6032 39000529540000999 MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE
6033 39000529610000999 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6034 39000529630001102 GIRNAR RESTAURANT
6035 39000529670000799 UMIYA ENTERPRISE
6036 39000529760000699 VISHUDDHI ENVIRO PVT. LTD.
6037 39000529790001002 SUPARSHVA THE FAIR PRICE STORE
6038 39000529900000999 HIMANSHU & BROTHERS
6039 39000529920001001 PRIYA CORPORATION
6040 39000529950000999 Jaidev Enterprise
6041 39000529960000911 EZEE TECHNOLOGIES
6042 39000529980000999 POWER TECH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
6043 39000530000000910 DA JEWELS PVT. LTD
6044 39000530020001001 TARAA HOSPITALITY SERVICES
6045 39000530060000999 BHAGWANA ENTERPRISES
6046 39000530090000699 RANA ERECTION WORK
6047 39000530170000699 JAY SAINATH FABRICATORS
6048 39000530190000199 PADMANABH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
6049 39000530330001009 SHREE HARI DEVELOPERS
6050 39000530340000699 SHIV SHAKTI ENGINEERING WORKS
6051 39000530360000999 DECOR RESOURCES
6052 39000530440000910 BLUEMOON WORLD PROCON LIMITED
6053 39000530490000302 J P CRYSTAL SURFACE SOLUTION
6054 39000530530000502 JAY BHARAT METCAST PRIVATE LIMITED
6055 39000530660000999 ROUND O CLOCK SECURITY SERVICES
6056 39000530680000910 SAHJANAND EXPORTS
6057 39000530840000999 NATIONAL TIMBER MART
6058 39000530890001020 KAMAL RAYON PRIVATE LIMITED
6059 39000530930000910 DAGINA JEWELLERS (I)  PVT. LTD.
6060 39000530940001102 KSM FOODS
6061 39000530980000803 AAKASH PACKAGING
6062 39000531010000999 MAPLE ENERGY
6063 39000531040000199 SRI SRI TEXTILES (INDIA)
6064 39000531080001099 SHREE RADHEKRISHNA IMPEX
6065 39000531140000606 CHETNA ENGINEERING WORKS
6066 39000531170001099 SNV Distributors Private Limited
6067 39000531240000999 BEST INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
6068 39000531310001002 ARHAM AGENCY
6069 39000531370000699 MOHANLAL D.PATEL
6070 39000531380000199 PANKHH
6071 39000531490001001 DOLPHIN ELECTRICALS
6072 39000531650000699 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
6073 39000531700000606 GURUKRUPA ENTERPRISE
6074 39000531760000999 anand enterprise
6075 39000531790001102 Fun Point Restaurant
6076 39000531800000999 SIDDIQUE LABOUR SUPPLIERS



6077 39000531920001002 SHIV SHAKTI MEN STORES
6078 39000532000000606 AKSHAR ENGGINERING WORKS
6079 39000532030000999 Group 007 Security & Detective Agency
6080 39000532070001101 SAHKAR RESTAURANT
6081 39000532220001099 JEET INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
6082 39000532290000999 NEELA CONSTRUCTION
6083 39000532310001007 1011 INFOTAINMENT LLP
6084 39000532370000108 DPLON
6085 39000532530001019 HEER CORPORATION
6086 39000532850001019 DHRUV ENTERPRISES
6087 39000532860001018 IDEAL SECURITY AGENCY
6088 39000532890001101 PASSION FOODS
6089 39000532960000199 omika silk mills pvt ltd
6090 39000532970001009 ROHIT CONSTRUCTION
6091 39000533120000999 SHREE SAI ASSOCIATES
6092 39000533250000108 VANDANA TECHNO FAB PVT LTD
6093 39000533260000108 K M TEXTILE
6094 39000533310000910 SAVERA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
6095 39000533340000799 SHREE SAI TRADING
6096 39000533380000910 PERRY IMPEX LIMITED
6097 39000533400001019 SHRI ANMOL WELFARE ASSOCIATION
6098 39000533450000999 SHIDDHIVINAYAK ENGINEERING
6099 39000533620000105 GANPATI CREATION
6100 39000533630000699 ACCURATE LABS
6101 39000533650000105 M M FABRICS
6102 39000533880000699 REAL TECH ENGINEERING
6103 39000534090000606 GANDHI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
6104 39000534170000999 SAI SECURITY SERVICE
6105 39000534280001009 KHATUSHYAM ASSOCIATES
6106 39000534520001002 KRISHNA TRADING
6107 39000534610000108 SANGHRAJKA INTERNATIONAL (INDIA)
6108 39000535760001009 BHAKTI INFRA
6109 39000535890000604 NEW WATER WORLD
6110 39000535960000606 SHREE GANESH DEVELOPERS
6111 39000534060000999 INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY
6112 39000536040000910 Nileshbhai M Bhingradiya
6113 39000536130001099 A A BAMBHROLIA
6114 39000536150000999 DOKSUN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
6115 39000536190001009 PAMIRESH BARAPPA ELAPPA
6116 39000536200001009 POVARAM SUKHRAM PATEL
6117 39000536210001009 SHAIKH MO.NAZMUL MOHEMADIN
6118 39000536260000699 JAY SHAKTI BORING WORKS
6119 39000536280001018 DHYAN SECURITY SERVICE
6120 39000536300000108 DEVANSHI CREATION
6121 39000536330001102 OM SAI CATERERS
6122 39000536400000999 BHRAMA ENTERPRISE
6123 39000536450001099 MASCON ENGINEERS
6124 39000536480000699 DIGJA INFRASTRUCTURE
6125 39000536510001009 NARAYAN INFRA
6126 39000536540000999 UNNATI CONSTRUCTION
6127 39000536570000699 SHAKTI CONSTRUCTION
6128 39000536590000699 SUMERU INFRA
6129 39000536630001009 BALAJI BUILDCON
6130 39000536640000999 MGRM MEDICARE LTD
6131 39000536840000999 CONSTANT SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD
6132 39000536870001009 HASMUKHBHAI VASHARAMBHAI MOJIDRA
6133 39000536970000910 Mansukhbhai C. Dholakiya
6134 39000537010000910 Rameshbhai K. Pipaliya
6135 39000537080000910 Ratilal G. Monpara



6136 39000537280000910 Labhubhai Meghjibhai Patel
6137 39000537380000910 Mathurbhai B Patel
6138 39000537390000910 Rasikbhai N. Raiyani
6139 39000537490000910 Mukeshbhai B. Mandani
6140 39000537500001099 AMBER
6141 39000537970000999 NEO INSTRUMENT SOLUTION
6142 39000537990001002 INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES
6143 39000538020001102 KEY PRODUCTS CORPORETION
6144 39000538090000999 SONAL CONSTRUCTION CO.
6145 39000538100000999 FAIZAL CONSTRUCTION CO.
6146 39000538140001018 INTELEGENCE SECURITY SERVICES
6147 39000538170000999 KANTIBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL
6148 39000538240001019 KHUSHI FASHION
6149 39000538260000999 FAIZAL CONSTRUCTION CO.
6150 39000538280000999 FAIZAL CONSTRUTION CO.
6151 39000538310001019 EMPIRE HOSPITALITY SERVICES
6152 39000538330001019 santosh labour supplier
6153 39000538540000999 ANITA ENTERPRISE
6154 39000538590000602 MIRACLE COOLING SYSTEMS
6155 39000538620001099 MAURYA ENTERPRISES
6156 39000538730000999 MONITOR OF INDIA
6157 39000538770001099 SHANTI CORPORATION
6158 39000536820000699 Patel Pradip Rajabhai
6159 39000538870001008 CELL WORLD SERVICES
6160 39000539160001009 A. J. ENGINEERING SERVICES
6161 39000539190001001 VEDANT INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
6162 39000539240000999 Mitesh Industries
6163 39000539250000606 Alfa Engineers
6164 39000539310001099 NANA PATIL CONSTRUCTION
6165 39000539420001019 Sai Enterprise
6166 39000539460000999 Shree Krishna Labour Service
6167 39000539480000999 AMBAJI ARTS
6168 39000539490000999 SHREEJEE ARTS
6169 39000539660000910 JS DIAMOND
6170 39000539680000910 AYRA GEMS
6171 39000539820000999 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISE
6172 39000539920001099 HIZOOM ASSOCIATE
6173 39000540030001099 ENTIRE SECURITY SERVICES
6174 39000540080000306 RAO SUBODH MAHENDRA
6175 39000540090000999 P S G MOTORS
6176 39000540110000999 D.N. CONSTRUCTION CO.
6177 39000540120000999 PRIYA CONSTRUCTION
6178 39000540160001099 alter engineering
6179 39000540180000999 Sai Enterprise
6180 39000540190000999 Sai Enterprise
6181 39000540270000999 M D FASHION
6182 39000540280000999 ANANYA FASHION
6183 39000540340000999 KRISHNA RAMPRATAP VARMA
6184 39000540440000199 WORLDWIDE COTSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED
6185 39000540480001099 AASTHA ENTERPRISE
6186 39000540520000999 MANTHAN MFG CO
6187 39000540770001099 S G ENGINEERING WORKS
6188 39000540830000399 Trimurti Enterprise
6189 39000541280000999 MAHENDRA ART
6190 39000541330000699 S. N. Engineering Works
6191 39000541410000999 NAAZ WELDING WORKS
6192 39000541430001019 PIYUSH GARMENT
6193 39000541580000699 SINGH ENGG & FABRICATION
6194 39000541620000999 MANISH TRENCHLESS ENGINEERS



6195 39000541640001018 SURYA SECURITY & PROTECTION FORCE
6196 39000541790000606 KALPVRUKSH ENTERPRISE
6197 39000541820001018 GOVINDJI SECURITY SERVICE
6198 39000541930001099 SHRADHHA SABURI SECURITY SERVICE
6199 39000541940001099 SURAJ SALES CORPORATION
6200 39000541960000108 ISHAAN CREATION
6201 39000542100000999 GEO-ACCORD INDUSTRIES
6202 39000542160000999 WEST SIDE EARTH MOVES
6203 39000542300000799 RK BULK CARRIERS
6204 39000542360001001 SLOK NDT & INSPECTION SERVICES
6205 39000542450001099 KAMAL CONPRO PRIVATE LIMITED
6206 39000542480001018 REXAN SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED.
6207 39000542530000699 STAR FABRICATORS
6208 39000542690000999 CLEANPURE MANUFACTURING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6209 39000542720000999 LALAN FABRICATORS
6210 39000542750001001 YASHVANTRAO SADASHIV PATIL
6211 39000542980000999 YASH GARMENT
6212 39000543100000606 Hariom Engineering co.
6213 39000543310000999 ASHOK CHANDRAPAL YADAV
6214 39000543330000999 RAMLAKHAN KAUSHAL PRASAD PANDEY
6215 39000543360001099 M K ENTERPRISES
6216 39000543420000999 CHHOTELAL  S  YADAV
6217 39000543530001001 SHILPA ENTERPRSISES
6218 39000543570000999 RAMJIT  R GUPTA
6219 39000543710000999 HEENA PEST CONTROL
6220 39000543740001001 PATEL ELECTRICALS
6221 39000543900000606 K & C Engineering
6222 39000543950001001 AASMEC ENGINEERING WORKS
6223 39000543960000799 AKSHAR LIFT & CARRY CORPORATION
6224 39000543990000999 MYPRO HOMEWARE
6225 39000544010000899 SPOT SHINE
6226 39000544060001099 INNOVATIVE SERVICES
6227 39000544090000910 LABH IMPEX
6228 39000544100000803 DREAM DIGITAL
6229 39000544150000999 C N CREATION
6230 39000544220000999 JHAVERI  CONSTRUCTION
6231 39000544290000910 MOX DIAM
6232 39000544380000999 KING FACILITY SERVICES
6233 39000544470000199 TORAL SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
6234 39000544530000699 RAJ FABRICATORS
6235 39000544550000999 SATYAM IMPEX
6236 39000544630000606 TEJASVI CONSTRUCTION
6237 39000544660000199 SAYALI FASHION
6238 39000544900000910 DEV GEMS
6239 39000544920000910 RAM DIAMOND
6240 39000544990000999 JITUBHAI SUTARIYA
6241 39000545000000999 RAJESH MORADIYA
6242 39000545030000999 NANJIBHAI D. KHOKAR
6243 39000545110000910 RV DIAMOND
6244 39000545160000910 J D AND SONS
6245 39000545200000910 PENTA DIAM
6246 39000545250000910 MOTHER DAOMOND
6247 39000545280000910 TIKU GEMS
6248 39000545360000910 SUN IMPEX
6249 39000545400000910 Het Diamond
6250 39000545420000606 J.M.D ENGINEERING
6251 39000545480000910 VIJAY LAXMANBHAI GADHIYA
6252 39000545490000910 GEM TOP COMPANY
6253 39000545980001099 PURPLE MEADOW RETAIL PVT. LTD.



6254 39000546150000105 ABHISHEK TEXTILE
6255 39000546220000105 ARVIND TEXTILE
6256 39000546250000105 HARI  TEXTILE
6257 39000546470000999 M N T ENGNEERING WORK
6258 39000546600000699 VIJAY FABRICATORS
6259 39000546640000999 C K LACE INDUSTRIES
6260 39000546740000999 INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE CENTER CO-OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED
6261 39000546750000999 VAREE INFOTECH
6262 39000546760000199 JAYBHARAT YOGANAND INDUSTRIES
6263 39000546880000199 GOLDEN INDUSTRIES
6264 39000546940000199 CHHABRA FASHIONS
6265 39000546950000199 MANTHAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6266 39000546960000199 SIYA STITCHING WORKS
6267 39000547070000999 Y. K. CLEANING
6268 39000547180000199 MEENAXI EXPORTS
6269 39000547240001099 DIVYESH TRADERS
6270 39000547400000999 SARASWATI SILK MILLS
6271 39000547460000199 SHREE HARI CREATION
6272 39000547510000910 LALLUBHAI & SONS
6273 39000547530000699 GLOBLE ENTERPRISE
6274 39000547570001099 SURYA EXIM LTD
6275 39000547700001102 FOOD GURUS
6276 39000547730000199 L T FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
6277 39000547820000910 RAM MANUFACTURING
6278 39000547850000910 SUN STAR
6279 39000547970000204 JAYKISHAN NARROWFAB
6280 39000548560000999 DIPESH U. SHAH
6281 39000548610000999 U.C.CONSTRUCTION
6282 39000548990001099 ROCKWELL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
6283 39000549040000999 GLOBAL PUBLIC RESOURCES SERVICES
6284 39000549140001099 SHADAR SECURITY SERVICES
6285 39000549540000999 NIRAJ ENTERPRISES
6286 39000549590000999 SRS INFRASTRUCTURE
6287 39000549660000999 WELCOME SECURITY & LABOUR SUPPLIERS
6288 39000549820001099 SEJAL TRAVELS
6289 39000549860001002 SSP CORPORATION
6290 39000549870001099 FORCE 11 CORPORATE SARVICES
6291 39000550000000999 OM SAI LABOUR SUPPLIER
6292 39000550010000108 SHYAMA SHYAM INNOVATION
6293 39000550020000108 RADHA MADHAV TEXTILES
6294 39000550290000999 A G SERVICES
6295 39000550410000599 TAPASIYA SURESH NANJIBHAI
6296 39000550430000999 UNIQUE ENTERPRISE
6297 39000550530000999 TEJASVI CONSTRUCTION
6298 39000550550000910 RUDRA DIAMONDS
6299 39000550570000999 Reliable enterprise
6300 39000550610000999 SAINATH ENTERPRISE
6301 39000550740000999 RAMSAGAR RAJARAM PATEL
6302 39000550770000911 PURE WEBLOPMENT LIMITED
6303 39000551020001099 MUKESHBHAI MANJIBHAI SASPARA
6304 39000551390000910 D A GEMS
6305 39000551490000910 SHREE HARI IMPEX
6306 39000551580000108 MADHUNANDAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
6307 39000551600000699 VEER IMPEX
6308 39000551630000999 MS SHIV ENTERPRISE
6309 39000551890001099 JAKAPPA CATERING & HOUSEKEEPING CONTRACTOR
6310 39000551920000199 R R CLOTHING
6311 39000552130000199 UNITEC FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED
6312 39000552140000999 SHREE JAI MATI PACKING & LABOUR SUPPLIER



6313 39000552600001002 TRENDSTAAR INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6314 39000552620000910 SHREE KRISHNA GEMS
6315 39000552660001099 RAJESH N. SOLANKI
6316 39000552730000305 AMGIS LIFESCIENCELTD
6317 39000552850000910 JAGDISH KIKANI
6318 39000552970001001 TRISHAKTI & CO
6319 39000553180001002 Attis Printco Private Limited
6320 39000553250000199 Studfarm Paridhan
6321 39000553570001102 BILLVAUX ENTERPRISE
6322 39000553640000911 DNK TECH LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
6323 39000553720000699 Vinayak Electrical
6324 39000553860000202 ARJUN TRADERS
6325 39000553900001001 PRATYAKSH FABRICATION
6326 39000553930001099 Twice H Electric Engineers
6327 39000554030001019 NIDHI DHANABHAI AHIR
6328 39000554040001099 KRISHNA HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE
6329 39000554230001099 S D GEMS
6330 39000554270001002 PLK MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
6331 39000554330001002 VIKAS SUVARN MANDIR JEWELLERS LLP
6332 39000554340000910 PALAK DESIGNER DIAMOND JEWELLERY
6333 39000554370000108 ANUSHREE DYEING AND PRINTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
6334 39000554440001099 RECTIFIER ENGINEERING SERVICES
6335 39000554510001099 GOMA PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
6336 39000554550000999 MAPLE LEAF HOSPITALITY & CONSULTANCY SERVICES
6337 39000554560001099 KHODIYAR GEMS
6338 39000554590001099 SHIVAY DIAMOND
6339 39000554980000999 BOSCO STITCHING WORKS
6340 39000555120000999 KISHUNJI YADAV
6341 39000555190001099 NIDHI DHANABHAI AHIR
6342 39000555200000910 SURAJ DIAMOND
6343 39000555420000699 PERFECT ENGINEERING
6344 39000555490000999 KRISHNA ELECTRICALS
6345 39000555690000606 APEX ENGINEERING
6346 39000555700000699 GEMS ENTERPRISES
6347 39000555710001099 U VA ENTERPRISE
6348 39000555810001099 SHREEJI ENTERPRISE
6349 39000555820000699 HEAT THERM  PVT.LTD.
6350 39000555870000199 BALAJI FASHION
6351 39000555990001099 AANAND FABRICATORS
6352 39000556060000999 K K SERVICES
6353 39000556080000999 RUPESH SINGH
6354 39000556090000999 JAGANNATH ENGINEERING
6355 39000556140001010 OM SAI TELECOM
6356 39000556180001018 KANAIYA SECURITY FORCE
6357 39000556200000108 DAKY ENTERPRISES
6358 39000556240000306 Aditya enterprise
6359 39000556250000699 Magna Techno Services
6360 39000556270001099 SHREE OHM ELECTRICALS
6361 39000556280001009 SHREE RAM  CONSTRUCTION
6362 39000556300001099 JYOTHIS ENGINEERING
6363 39000556330000606 SRISHTI FABRICATOR
6364 39000556340000699 A V SAVAJ
6365 39000556360000908 anmol singh
6366 39000556370001001 NAVDURGA ENTERPRISE
6367 39000556480001018 KANHA ENTERPRISES
6368 39000556490001019 N A ENTERPRISE
6369 39000556520001019 HINDUSTAN WOOD CORPORATION
6370 39000556600001001 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
6371 39000556640001001 SANKET GEMS



6372 39000556650001019 TABLE WORTH HOSPITALITY SERVICES
6373 39000556690001019 JITENDRA PARASNATH RAJPUT
6374 39000556700001001 NAVDEEP IMPEX
6375 39000556750001019 HONEY EXPORTS
6376 39000556950001001 BHARATBHAI SHAMBHIBHAI FINDOLIYA
6377 39000556960001001 AAI SHREE KHODIYAR DIAMOND
6378 39000557030001001 CDPL DIAMONDS LLP
6379 39000557060001019 Bluechip Technologies
6380 39000557110001001 LUPITAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
6381 39000557160000099 Freshco Fashion
6382 39000557180001007 M M Engineering Works
6383 39000557420000910 HIYA EXPORTS
6384 39000557450000301 Jayshiv Construction- Surat
6385 39000557530000099 Srm Surface Coatings
6386 39000557640001001 SUN ENGINEERING
6387 39000557910001019 TAPAS ENTERPRISES
6388 39000557970001018 DAYAKAR GROUP 7 SECURITY SERVICES
6389 39000558000001001 ASKA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
6390 39000558030001001 V R MULTI CLEAN SERVICES
6391 39000558340001099 Shantilal & Sons
6392 39000558420001099 Kusha Fabricators
6393 39000558550001001 NARENDRA FABRICATION AND MODIFICATION WORKS
6394 39000558570000199 Shri Amba Trading Whole-sale Depot
6395 39000558780000108 Shubhlaxmi Enterprises
6396 39000558840000999 Delstar Cleaning Services
6397 39000558850001001 HELI ELECTRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6398 39000558930000108 Om Garments
6399 39000558950001099 Shraddha Hospitality
6400 39000559020001001 KESHARIYA PAINTING
6401 39000559200001019 KHOKAHAR KAMLESH NANJIBHAI HUF
6402 39000559270001099 Amba Impex
6403 39000559300001099 Dilip House Keeping
6404 39000559310001099 Someswar Gems Llp
6405 39000559330001001 PRATHAM ENGINEERING COMPANY
6406 39000559440000999 Ambica Infrastructure
6407 39000559470000999 V M Infrastructure
6408 39000559520000999 Ravi Infrastructure
6409 39000559660001019 Subhadra Enterprise
6410 39000559700001099 Risika Design
6411 39000559730000101 Shree Ganesh Enterprises
6412 39000559770000699 Darsh Engineering
6413 39000559860001019 SHREE PURUSHOTTAM INDUSTRIAL LABOUR SUPPLIER
6414 39000560160001099 Shree Radhekrishna Export
6415 39000560200000999 Shree Ram Krishna Knowledge Foundation
6416 39000560210001099 Jagdish Ramsunder Upadhyay
6417 39000560220000999 Kushal Enterprise
6418 39000560230001001 Bharat Enterprises
6419 39000560350001099 Akash Rameshbhai Gajera
6420 39000560370000606 Neethu Engineering
6421 39000560390000108 Varma Vishal
6422 39000560400000108 Maski Ananta N
6423 39000560420001099 Jyoti Creations
6424 39000560440001019 VIDYA CATERERS
6425 39000560470000999 Virani Enterprise
6426 39000560500000999 Ravi Solar Energy
6427 39000560540000605 Jaiswal Nileshbhai Sitaram
6428 39000560550000999 H K Concepts
6429 39000560640001099 U K Engineers
6430 39000560650000106 Raghav Agritech



6431 39000560690000999 Bhavin Jitendrabhai Patel
6432 39000560710000606 Neethu Engineering
6433 39000560720001019 ATWAL CONSTRUCTIONS
6434 39000560820000199 Aar Aar Apparels
6435 39000560860000199 Aniket Rishi Sadh
6436 39000560950000604 Jhunkam Lighting Systems Private Limited
6437 39000560960000606 Brajlal Contractor
6438 39000561020000699 J C Insulation
6439 39000561050000801 Best Quest Industries
6440 39000561210000601 Briltex Industries Llp
6441 39000561290000699 Pratibha Engineering
6442 39000561310001099 Ansh Enterprises
6443 39000561380001099 P.v.enterprise
6444 39000561420001099 Jagruti Labouar Contractor
6445 39000561470000910 Parshottam Narshi Tarsariya
6446 39000561530001099 Life Fitness
6447 39000561550001099 United Labouar Services
6448 39000561710001009 Milore Infraprojects Private Limited
6449 39000561760001001 SUNDARAM CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING
6450 39000561890000999 Om Sai Enterprise
6451 39000562080001099 7C'S
6452 39000562120000910 BHAVANI DIAM
6453 39000562160001099 SOLVOTICS ADVANTECH LIMITED
6454 39000562170001002 JIYA TRADING CO
6455 39000562180000999 REEVA INFRA
6456 39000562210000099 RAVAL CATERERS
6457 39000562230000699 Ashish C Kathiriya
6458 39000562260000999 M/S MIRA VITTHAL TIKAR
6459 39000562350001001 TELELINK CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS P.LTD
6460 39000562360001099 JIPSAAN SOLUTION
6461 39000562420000606 VEKARIYA CONSTRUCTION
6462 39000562440001099 SHREE RADHE ENTERPRISE
6463 39000562520001009 YOGESH VISHWASRAO DEORE
6464 39000562540000699 SHREEJI ENTERPRISE
6465 39000562580000999 MANOJ ENTERPRISE
6466 39000562650000999 SUNNY ENTERPRISES
6467 39000562900001099 POONAM ENTERPRISE
6468 39000562940000999 Royal HospItality Services
6469 39000562960001099 H & D ENTERPRISES
6470 39000563480001002 BELIEVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
6471 39000563550001099 Om Sai Security Services
6472 39000563600000199 SHREE BALAJI ENTERPRISE
6473 39000563680000999 JAI MAA ENTERPRISES
6474 39000563740000802 HI TECH MARKETING
6475 39000563780000999 UMASHANKAR BANSHIDHAR UPADHYAY
6476 39000564060001101 V R ENTERPRISE
6477 39000564070001019 S N ENTERPRISE
6478 39000564100000199 Jak Pa Venture LLP
6479 39000564290000999 LATHIKA FABRICATION WORK
6480 39000564360000999 R.A.CONSTRUCTION
6481 39000564430001102 KHAJANCHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
6482 39000564470001001 SIFA GARMENT
6483 39000564830000999 JUGUL KISHOR SEETARAM VISHWAKARMA
6484 39000564850000199 KEENARA TECHNO TEX
6485 39000564910001001 SHIVSAI CONCRETE SOLUTION
6486 39000564940001001 NILESH ENTERPRISES
6487 39000565110000999 NARENDRA ENTERPRISES
6488 39000565170000606 RENOWN ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES
6489 39000565210001099 OM SAI



6490 39000565260000699 NEEV ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
6491 39000565340001019 SATYAM ENGINEERING AND FABRICATION
6492 39000565360000999 DIVINE ENTERPRISE
6493 39000565380001099 RANGER MULTI-UTILITY SERVICES
6494 39000565430000999 YUEMEI INDIA MACHINES
6495 39000565440000103 DIVYAM DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
6496 39000565480001019 Sanjaykumar B. Khunt
6497 39000565490001019 G Arvind
6498 39000565500001019 Rajnibhai B. Nashit
6499 39000565510001019 Jerajbhai P. Kevadiya
6500 39000565530000999 SHUBH INSULATION
6501 39000565550001001 Rajeshbhai A. Miyani
6502 39000565560001001 Hasmukhbhai B. Diyora
6503 39000565570001001 Girishbhai N. Savaliya
6504 39000565580001001 Arvindbhai K. Ramoliya
6505 39000565590001001 Bharatbhai B. Ginoya
6506 39000565600001001 Hareshbhai K. Kotadiya
6507 39000565640001001 Narshibhai T. Jetani
6508 39000565650001001 Punabhai P. Dhameliya
6509 39000565670001001 Shaileshbhai M. Shingala
6510 39000565680001001 Vinodbhai P. Patel
6511 39000565690001001 Pareshbhai K. Mangukiya
6512 39000565720001001 Manishbhai V. Beladiya
6513 39000565730001001 Dipakbhai A. Bhungaliya
6514 39000565750001001 Vimalbhai V. Ajudiya
6515 39000565760001099 MUNJAL ENGINEERING
6516 39000565770001001 Sureshbhai K. Mangukiya
6517 39000565800001019 Ghanshyambhai M. Gabani
6518 39000565810001019 Sureshbhai D. Dhameliya
6519 39000565820001019 Jagdishbhai V. Lakhani
6520 39000565880001019 The Clean Team
6521 39000565900001019 The Clean Team
6522 39000565980001002 Gods Steelcon Private Limited
6523 39000566040001019 M S ENTERPRISES
6524 39000566080000999 MONIL ENTERPRISE
6525 39000566090001099 J D FORCE-11
6526 39000566140000699 GLOBAL INSULATION AND MARINE SUPPLIERS
6527 39000566160000009 AASTIK KIRAN ASSOCIATES LLP
6528 39000566200001099 LUCKY CONSTRUCTION
6529 39000566260000902 SHIV SHAKTI LAMINATES
6530 39000566380001019 Sheetal Industrial Services
6531 39000566470001019 RAMESH KESHAVLAL PRAJAPATI
6532 39000566500000999 SHREETIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
6533 39000566530001001 SAI STITCHING WORKS
6534 39000566750000999 PCK ENTERPRISE
6535 39000566830000999 INTEGRIITI PROJECTS
6536 39000567010001019 B N CONSTRUCTION
6537 39000567180000108 IRSHAD FASHION
6538 39000567200000399 INDIAN CHEMICAL RESEARCH CORPORATION
6539 39000567500000999 JAINAM MULTI-PRODUCT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
6540 39000567680000704 Shree Navkar Transport
6541 39000567890001099 GYANDEEP VAISHALI
6542 39000567930001099 PARSHURAM DATTARAM CHAVAN
6543 39000567950000699 SHRI KHATU SHYAM ENTERPRISE
6544 39000567960000999 R K SALES
6545 39000568180000606 OM SAI FIBRE GLASS
6546 39000568260000199 ALFA TEX
6547 39000568320000199 PRETEX WEAVES
6548 39000568360000199 PRELAM WEAVES



6549 39000568380000199 ORAZONE WEAVES
6550 39000568390001102 TELIKOS SPHERICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
6551 39000568850000199 SHREE GANESH EXPORTS
6552 39000568880000999 CHAUHAN AMIT MUKESHBHAI
6553 39000568900001017 Hiren M. Diwan& Co Chartered Accountants
6554 39000568950000999 5SIDE RETAIL LLP
6555 39000569000000699 CESARE BONETTI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6556 39000569050000999 MADHAV INFRA
6557 39000569120000108 SRG ELASTICS
6558 39000569130001099 RITESHKUMAR BABUBHAI GEDIYA
6559 39000569150000108 KIRAN TEXTILES
6560 39000569190001099 KESHAVBHAI NANUBHAI RATHOD
6561 39000569200000999 SUBHASH PANDIT PATIL
6562 39000569240001099 BALAJI SECURITY SERVICE
6563 39000569300000108 JAY BAJRANG FABRICS
6564 39000569340001002 VIDHYUT ELECTRICALS
6565 39000569360000199 BHAVYA FASHION
6566 39000569370001002 CELUTION CORPORATION
6567 39000569420000108 GLORY PROCESSORS LLP
6568 39000569440000108 shree sainath butta cutting work
6569 39000569470000399 L D Chemicals
6570 39000569520001001 VIRAJ TEXTILES
6571 39000569540001019 SHREE KRISHNA ENGINEERING WORKS
6572 39000569550001099 RAJHANS NUTRIMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6573 39000569590000108 POLYMINK SHAWLS
6574 39000569630000799 KALINGA VENTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6575 39000569650001017 NATVARLAL VEPARI & CO.,
6576 39000569660001002 GOLDEN JEWELLS
6577 39000569680000108 RAVI SIZERS
6578 39000569760000199 ADITYA CLOTHING
6579 39000569770001009 GP CONSTRUCTION
6580 39000569790001002 SURRYA INTERIORS
6581 39000569860001099 JUWEL ENGINEERING SERVICES
6582 39000569950000999 HARSHVI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6583 39000569970000606 S. S. Engineering
6584 39000570010000199 FIBROUS VILLA PRIVATE LIMITED
6585 39000570030001015 Manisha Caterers ( Mistry Balvantbhai Thakorbhai HUF)
6586 39000570040001019 Shree Sai Enterprise
6587 39000570050000999 GAURI SECURITY SERVICES
6588 39000570070000999 SELLER CAFE
6589 39000570130001001 SARAS FABRICATORS
6590 39000570140000011 DAILY BREAD
6591 39000570240001009 KASHTBHANJAN MULTI SERVICES
6592 39000570250000999 VIVEK V ADATIA
6593 39000570450000999 ARYAN LOGISTIC
6594 39000570700001099 TRIDENT MEDIQUIP LIMITED
6595 39000570760001001 SHIVKRIPA ENTERPRISE
6596 39000570800000606 MAA ENTERPRISE
6597 39000570920001001 ARMAN ELECTRICALS
6598 39000571040000606 VINAY ENGINEERING WORKS
6599 39000571140001099 AARADHYA AND CO
6600 39000571220000699 PJD PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
6601 39000571240001001 DP ENTERPRISE
6602 39000571260000304 Sagar Colour Co.
6603 39000571290000108 HARSHIT FASHION
6604 39000571400000999 UTTAM SEWA SANSTHA
6605 39000571410000999 SHIVAM ENTERPRISE
6606 39000571460001102 HARISH B SHETTY
6607 39000571470000999 SHREE KAMAL INDUSTRIAL SERVICES



6608 39000571490001099 RAM ENTERPRISES
6609 39000571500000699 PAN ENGINEERS AND TRADERS
6610 39000571570000108 MAHALAXMI TEXTILE
6611 39000571580000606 RADHIKA ENTERPRISES
6612 39000571660000601 OM SATYA EMBROIDERY MACHINES
6613 39000571720000802 PRANESH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
6614 39000571760001099 JAIMIN NATVARLAL RADADIYA
6615 39000571800001099 Unique Agency
6616 39000571850001099 JAY BAJRANG SECURITY SERVICE
6617 39000571910001019 SHRI SAI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
6618 39000571930000999 PARTH BHURABHAI MOVALIYA
6619 39000572070001019 BIBHA ENTERPRISES
6620 39000572130001019 Om Sai Industrial Services
6621 39000572150000999 Balaji Transline Co
6622 39000572170000902 MARUTI NANDAN WINDOW AND RAIL SYSTEM
6623 39000572220001099 MERCURIAL LOGISTICS AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
6624 39000572320000108 VIKI FASHION
6625 39000572350001099 HOMPRAKASH RATILAL KIRI
6626 39000572370000999 AXISE ELEVATORS
6627 39000572400000999 SUNIL RAJKISHORE SINGH
6628 39000572500000999 SRI ENGINEERING
6629 39000572520001009 SHRI JAY KHODIYAR MAJOOR S M LTD
6630 39000572540001001 ANJANI ENTERPRISE
6631 39000572600000999 SHIV ENTERPRISE
6632 39000572660000699 RAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
6633 39000572730001099 Prabhuti Industries
6634 39000572770001018 SUMAN SECURAS SERVICES
6635 39000572780000699 Jawaher Infra
6636 39000572790001102 SARBESWAR CATERERS LLP
6637 39000572820000999 PRATIBHA SECURITY SERVICES
6638 39000572830000699 DISHANT CONSTRUCTION
6639 39000572900000999 ROLLS COAX
6640 39000572970000699 MANAN INFRASTRUCTURE
6641 39000572980000606 SHEEFA FABRICATION ENGNEERING WORKS
6642 39000573240000108 KULDEEP FASHION
6643 39000573320000108 PUNIT GARMENT
6644 39000573330001102 FORTUNE ENTERPRISE
6645 39000573340000699 U K ENGINEERS
6646 39000573360000999 SARVAYOG TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED
6647 39000573680000999 SENSES AKUSTIK PRIVATE LIMITED
6648 39000573730000999 MAGICLUB TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6649 39000573780000999 JASHFIRE SAFETY PRIVATE LIMITED
6650 39000573810000999 POLYMER ROTO INKS PRIVATE LIMITED
6651 39000573890000099 AQUANEST PRIVATE LIMITED
6652 39000573930000999 SAURASHTRA LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED
6653 39000574150000099 GOLDENKEY AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED
6654 39000574210001099 ASAN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
6655 39000574240000999 KHANAK AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
6656 39000574250000999 CONCEPT SIGN SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6657 39000574350001008 INFINITE HORIZON SERVICE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6658 39000574380000999 DHYAAN INFRA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
6659 39000574510001002 FARMFLYER AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6660 39000574870000305 BUP INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
6661 39000574900000205 GROWIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6662 39000574910000999 DIVYTEJ HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6663 39000574930001099 ABOUND IT SERIVICES
6664 39000574940000699 SHREENATHJI CORPORATION
6665 39000574970000606 SAVITA ENTERPRISES
6666 39000575010000911 VILNEK PRIVATE LIMITED



6667 39000575070000699 WE EXECUTE GREEN INDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6668 39000575080000999 ALLURE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
6669 39000575090000999 SHUBH DARSHAN CRAFTS AND PHOTOS PRIVATE LIMITED
6670 39000575100000999 ELEGROW TECHNOLOGY
6671 39000575120000906 COINENT FUEL PRIVATE LIMITED
6672 39000575130000304 VIRAL V CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6673 39000575180001002 Nayak Engineering Co.
6674 39000575200001099 KIKA V-COMM PRIVATE LIMITED
6675 39000575210000699 3DESIRE NETWORKS AND SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6676 39000575240001099 V A CONSTRUCTION
6677 39000575260000999 VANSHI CORPORATION
6678 39000575280000999 TECHSUN BIO PRIVATE LIMITED
6679 39000575330000999 RLB MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6680 39000575360000103 SRNPLUS 365 (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
6681 39000575470000099 NANDWANI BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
6682 39000575540000999 HELP THE HUNGRY HUMANITY FIRST
6683 39000575550000999 A3 AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED
6684 39000575560000999 LJIYA FOUNDATION
6685 39000575570000905 KPEV CHARGING PRIVATE LIMITED
6686 39000575580000606 NEOTECH ENGINEERING
6687 39000575590000999 TEZINDIA MALL PRIVATE LIMITED
6688 39000575600000999 ULTIMATE INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6689 39000575620000999 AISHWARYAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
6690 39000575630000305 LEBEN BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6691 39000575640000999 RAJMANDIR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6692 39000575690000999 BIONOVA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6693 39000575700000399 RIVIKA BIO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6694 39000575710000607 INTOVEX COOLING TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6695 39000575740000108 KANKESH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6696 39000575790000999 PRE IMAGINATION EYES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6697 39000575810000999 KARMAKAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
6698 39000575840000999 DATALYNX PRIVATE LIMITED
6699 39000575870000999 DIKSHU INDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6700 39000575880000999 SMEETRAJ SUPERMALL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6701 39000575890000999 ENVISE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6702 39000575900000108 SURAT VISCOSE WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
6703 39000575910000999 DBR BIORESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
6704 39000575920000999 C&D FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
6705 39000575930000999 ARCELO NUTRI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
6706 39000575940000912 ARNAV BIO BHARAT PRIVATE LIMITED
6707 39000575950000999 BANARAS ORGANIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED
6708 39000575970001099 WALL EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED
6709 39000575990000999 MODI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6710 39000576010000999 BIO THREE69 PRIVATE LIMITED
6711 39000576020000999 SKI BUILDSPHERE PRIVATE LIMITED
6712 39000576040000009 SHANTA G RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
6713 39000576050000910 DIAMONIC JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
6714 39000576120000999 AVGLOBAL ENTERPRISES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
6715 39000576130000305 HV LIFE SCIENCE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
6716 39000576160001008 EDUWORLD INFUSION LIMITED
6717 39000576190000910 JEWEL GROWN PRIVATE LIMITED
6718 39000576200000305 LACOSA PROFESSIONAL COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
6719 39000576210000304 POLYSOL SPECIALTY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
6720 39000576220000910 MAAMOONA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
6721 39000576230000911 PCBROS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6722 39000576240000301 YOUTH PHARMA AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
6723 39000576250001399 UDVAHANA ASSOCIATION
6724 39000576280000602 ONEOFONE EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6725 39000576300001002 LEELA MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED



6726 39000576320001099 PRILON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
6727 39000576330001002 MEENMART99 PRIVATE LIMITED
6728 39000576340000801 SHREE BHOOMI PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED
6729 39000576350000999 EXCEL MEHTA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6730 39000576360000099 VAISHNO WATER PRIVATE LIMITED
6731 39000576370000999 KEGO NATURAL PRIVATE LIMITED
6732 39000576410001099 LUXURIA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED
6733 39000576430000606 SIGNURA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6734 39000576450000999 AROVA PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED
6735 39000576460000999 ANYWAIR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6736 39000576470000305 RADHERAJSHREE PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
6737 39000576520001099 NITI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
6738 39000576530000999 KANCHAN ABHISHEK FINWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
6739 39000576540000999 SHAYONA CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
6740 39000576550000305 STARCIA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
6741 39000576560001002 HEVMOR E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
6742 39000576600000999 DDRL OTOMAX WEB SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6743 39000576610000999 INTERCONTINENTAL VEDIC HINDU VIRTUALRISHIKULAM (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6744 39000576630000999 CHOOSE YOUR OWN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
6745 39000576640000999 TECHNGL PRIVATE LIMITED
6746 39000576650000999 RAUNIYAR LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
6747 39000576660000602 ELECTRIFYING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6748 39000576670000999 SUNINFRA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
6749 39000576680001009 BULSAR CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6750 39000576690000108 JADE TECHNOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6751 39000576710000399 KRAFTZ RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
6752 39000576720000999 RESHWALK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
6753 39000576730000999 LEBO DRIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
6754 39000576740000999 NITYA ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
6755 39000576770000911 BARUZOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6756 39000576800000999 DKCHM PRINT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6757 39000576810000099 BOISSON VITAPLUS PRIVATE LIMITED
6758 39000576820000999 INNOSEER PRIVATE LIMITED
6759 39000576830000999 TWODIOTS ENTERPRISES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6760 39000576850000911 FESTUMEVENTO PRIVATE LIMITED
6761 39000576880000902 TOPMODULE FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
6762 39000576890000108 NIDHINARAYAN WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
6763 39000576900000403 HASTEN MINNING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6764 39000576920000999 FIRST CHARGE PRIVATE LIMITED
6765 39000576930000999 MESHWO LIFESTYLE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
6766 39000576940000999 MARTON CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
6767 39000576950001009 GLEAMING EYE SOURCING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6768 39000576970001002 SVRK TRADELINK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6769 39000576980000999 PURAVI AGARWAL EVENTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6770 39000576990000999 LAXMINARAYAN SAFE DEPOSIT VAULT PRIVATE LIMITED
6771 39000577010000099 MAA HARSIDDHI AQUACULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
6772 39000577030000999 SERVICE OPTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6773 39000577040001102 SHELVIN SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED
6774 39000577090000999 ALPOSH PRIVATE LIMITED
6775 39000577100000999 H & T FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6776 39000577110000999 DA CART PRIVATE LIMITED
6777 39000577150000304 ANNAXE ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
6778 39000577170000999 CARRIER SUPER MALL PRIVATE LIMITED
6779 39000577180000999 CONNECTING BABA PRIVATE LIMITED
6780 39000577200000999 PRIAMEGO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
6781 39000577210000999 CALENDAR INFOTECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6782 39000577220001099 TONISHA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
6783 39000577230000999 TOFFUX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6784 39000577240000999 JAINISH INK AND RESIN PRIVATE LIMITED



6785 39000577250000911 TARGET EVEREST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6786 39000577260000999 SHREE YOG ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
6787 39000577270000301 PLUTUS SYNTHCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
6788 39000577310000999 ALLEGRO GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
6789 39000577320000999 SHUBHYOG TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED
6790 39000577330001009 UNIVERSE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6791 39000577350000999 SHIDDHYOG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
6792 39000577360000399 VIKR BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
6793 39000577370000199 KUBER POLYTEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6794 39000577380000099 AMAZ DIRECT PRIVATE LIMITED
6795 39000577390000602 SAMTRON POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6796 39000577400000999 LEGSTUMP ESPORTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6797 39000577410000999 VIRTUOSO BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
6798 39000577420000701 MEDHAVI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
6799 39000577440000599 WEELLOW ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
6800 39000577460000999 HK WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
6801 39000577530000999 ABHAY YOG FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED
6802 39000577540001001 BAC PRIVATE LIMITED
6803 39000577570000199 WEVS AND KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED
6804 39000577620000999 SUNSHINE COALMIN PRIVATE LIMITED
6805 39000577650000599 SWARN MUDRA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
6806 39000577770001009 SWATI CONSTRUCTION CO
6807 39000577790000999 MELANISM CYBER LABS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6808 39000577880000999 SW FUTURE SUCCESS PRIVATE LIMITED
6809 39000578040000999 PROTECT INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
6810 39000578180000999 UNITED CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6811 39000578200000910 DIAMTEK PRIVATE LIMITED
6812 39000578210000999 E-TOP WALLET TECHNOEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED
6813 39000578590001101 GREEN PARADISE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
6814 39000578630000999 WIREFRAME TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6815 39000578700000999 ZWITTERION LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
6816 39000578760001001 SIDDHARTH ENTERPRISES
6817 39000578770000999 KANERIA BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6818 39000579100000911 ARCHEZY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6819 39000579160000799 ZEPPELIN OVERSEAS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
6820 39000579220000999 REAL TOURS AND TRAVELS
6821 39000579280000999 NISARGMITRA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
6822 39000579320000911 MELANISM IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6823 39000579370000999 EGAANDIV PRIVATE LIMITED
6824 39000579610001001 SURAJ ELECTRICAL AND MAINTENANCE CONTRACTOR
6825 39000579640001019 BASUKI RADHE MANDAL
6826 39000579690001002 Vihaan Enterprise
6827 39000579700001099 SWAMI CORPORATION
6828 39000579780001001 SAI ELECTRICALS
6829 39000579880001018 JAI BAJRANG SECURITY SERVICE AND LABOUR SUPPLY
6830 39000579930000905 AJAY ELECTRICALS
6831 39000579960000999 OVALSTARS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
6832 39000579990000799 SNB ACQUA SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
6833 39000580000000199 GARWILLA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6834 39000580050000604 SLPL SKYLIGHT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED
6835 39000580220000999 MANGALYOG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
6836 39000580340000999 SPARKX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6837 39000580410000399 HEXASAFE PRIVATE LIMITED
6838 39000580450000999 ZENAMART INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6839 39000580500001099 BIKASH ENTERPRISES
6840 39000580550001001 R R ENTERPRISES
6841 39000580660000905 SG SOLAR ASSOCIATION
6842 39000580690000999 THINK LINE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6843 39000580790000999 HARSHA WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED



6844 39000580830000010 NEMI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6845 39000580880000108 MOKSSH TECHNO TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
6846 39000580960000999 RTD GENIX PRIVATE LIMITED
6847 39000580980000999 NAVINBHAI BABUBHAI HALPATI
6848 39000580990000999 MANISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL
6849 39000581040001007 CUBBER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6850 39000581060000999 CREZILA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
6851 39000581190000999 FINCAPITA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6852 39000581220001102 CC INTERNET FOODCOURT PRIVATE LIMITED
6853 39000581290000999 SHARPWAY VALSAD ZONE NIDHI LIMITED
6854 39000581310000010 VIBRANT PAN PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6855 39000581350000099 ALPHAMATE RTE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
6856 39000581450000999 DADDYS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
6857 39000581480000699 ASHISHKUMAR BHULABHAI GAMIT
6858 39000581540000999 OMKARSHAKTI PRIVATE LIMITED
6859 39000581550001015 KASA SECURITY SERVICES
6860 39000581560000010 EKTA ENTERPRISES
6861 39000581590000099 GLOVEG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
6862 39000581660000999 SHREYA SUMAN CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6863 39000581670000601 T M ENGINEERING
6864 39000581720000999 DASU KATA VALVI
6865 39000581730000999 JAIVHANS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
6866 39000581790001019 SHREE SAI PLASTIC
6867 39000581820001002 Creattors Lifestyle LLP
6868 39000581980000999 STAND FOR YOUR HEALTH AND CARE FOUNDATION
6869 39000582080000999 GEETA ENTERPRISE
6870 39000582140000999 REAL GOOD HEALTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
6871 39000582200000999 VALSAD VIBHAG FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
6872 39000582250001102 EASTCOAST HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
6873 39000582270000802 CUPS AND TUBS PRIVATE LIMITED
6874 39000582310000999 SILICON AUDIO VIDEO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6875 39000582340000704 ASHA MOBILITY P L
6876 39000582370000999 GDP STAKES PRIVATE LIMITED
6877 39000582380000999 CHS MARKETING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6878 39000582420000306 ATUL NATURAL DYES LIMITED
6879 39000582440000999 DAMAN GANGA DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED
6880 39000582450000999 LMS Intelligence
6881 39000582460001002 IND GLOBAL MULTICOMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED
6882 39000582480000999 QLIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6883 39000582500000199 AANSHI WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
6884 39000582550000602 SARVESHAKTI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
6885 39000582580000999 MOZIILO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
6886 39000582600000999 ATUL RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED
6887 39000582700000999 ASHTAGANESH INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
6888 39000582710001009 RAMDEV INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
6889 39000582770000999 SUNITA ENTERPRISE
6890 39000582780000999 DAK TRADEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
6891 39000582810000108 VIJAY ENTERPRISES
6892 39000582830000099 ATUL NATURAL FOODS LIMITED
6893 39000582900000999 UTKARSH ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS
6894 39000582910001099 SWARVED WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
6895 39000583000000999 KAJAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6896 39000583070000305 EARTHS HERB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
6897 39000583120000999 SYPHNOSYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
6898 39000583140000999 VELOCE MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6899 39000583160000999 VELOCE AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED
6900 39000583250001102 DOME PIZZERIA
6901 39000583330000999 JAY PANBABA CHEM PLAST
6902 39000583470000999 POPATBHAI FOUNDATION



6903 39000583480000999 ENDUES ELECTRONICS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6904 39000583490000902 ZANE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6905 39000583510000601 PARAMOX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6906 39000583520000999 BOOKKEEPER KPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
6907 39000583530000199 PAWANPUTRA POLYWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
6908 39000583560000199 RAMANBIHARI PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
6909 39000583570000199 AMEO HOOK LOOP PRIVATE LIMITED
6910 39000583580000706 MOOVERS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED
6911 39000583590001099 AGWAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
6912 39000583600000999 ISOPAC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6913 39000583610000099 AL TABREZ NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED
6914 39000583620000911 KYORO DIGITAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6915 39000583640000999 SPHERICAL MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED
6916 39000583650000911 SOLSAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6917 39000583660000305 ATLENALIFE PHARMACEUTICALS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6918 39000583680000999 FINPG PRIVATE LIMITED
6919 39000583690000108 QUICK-WITTED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6920 39000583700000999 VELOCE BE PRIVATE LIMITED
6921 39000583730000999 GAJIWALA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6922 39000583740001017 R A N L Y CORPORATE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
6923 39000583760000999 LOVEPAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6924 39000583770000999 EVAAN SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6925 39000583800000999 PROPERTY ICON & ENJOY FARM PRIVATE LIMITED
6926 39000583820000999 SHREE SAI PLASTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
6927 39000583830000999 MAHIRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
6928 39000583840000604 SWITCHX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6929 39000583850000699 Ambika Enterprises
6930 39000583860001099 KITPOT PRIVATE LIMITED
6931 39000583880000199 VAMAA TEXTRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
6932 39000583900000999 PIXERR LEXSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
6933 39000583910000999 ASHAFINSEC FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
6934 39000583920000999 JYONA INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6935 39000583940000999 RANGWOKE PRIVATE LIMITED
6936 39000583950000799 SENIXA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
6937 39000583970000999 M.U. MEDICARE(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
6938 39000583980000999 MTC DISPOSABLE ECO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
6939 39000583990000999 AARTI ENTERPRISE
6940 39000584060000999 THINKFINITI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
6941 39000584070000999 PAYZED PAYMENTS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
6942 39000584080000999 K V VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED
6943 39000584100000999 CALITECH BIOTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6944 39000584110001002 CREATTORS LIFESTYLE LLP
6945 39000584130000399 ORIENT FINECHEM (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
6946 39000584140000905 JYONA GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
6947 39000584160000999 CARBONDIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
6948 39000584190000911 PREFIX TECHNOLAB PRIVATE LIMITED
6949 39000584200001201 9ISLANDS ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED
6950 39000584210000199 JIWAL FOAM PRIVATE LIMITED
6951 39000584220000911 FIRECAMP PRIVATE LIMITED
6952 39000584250000999 KARMVEER NAVNIRMAN YUVA FOUNDATION
6953 39000584270000199 ACHHA HE PRIVATE LIMITED
6954 39000584280000999 PRODIGIST VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
6955 39000584290000910 K9 JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
6956 39000584300000699 VIRDI BROTHERS MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
6957 39000584310000302 BITOL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
6958 39000584350000108 MAGICLOOP FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
6959 39000584370000999 DOC2DOORS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6960 39000584390000999 COREPLUS WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
6961 39000584400000999 ARETE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



6962 39000584430000999 TEKPILLAR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
6963 39000584440000304 A G LIME INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6964 39000584480000999 ZEEL ENTERPRISE
6965 39000584490000108 CHANGAWALA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
6966 39000584510001099 KAVYASHREE JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
6967 39000584540000108 MARBEL TEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
6968 39000584570001019 National Services
6969 39000584580000607 EERA GREEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6970 39000584600000999 TRIOSPIRE WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6971 39000584610000999 PAYAL ENTERPRISES
6972 39000584620000108 UNIEXCEL WEAVE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
6973 39000584630000009 DOWELL FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
6974 39000584640000999 PCC APOSTILLE AND ATTESTATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
6975 39000584650000910 DIAMANTO 9 GEM AND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
6976 39000584680000905 JAYBHARAT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
6977 39000584690001002 TOUCHE DOREE PRIVATE LIMITED
6978 39000584700000606 Abhijeet Engineering and Contractors
6979 39000584710000108 SAJJAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6980 39000584740000999 DSLIFE SERVICES & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
6981 39000584750000999 NRP WEATHER & ENVIRONMENT SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
6982 39000584790001009 AANANT AAWAS REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
6983 39000584800000199 SUCHIN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
6984 39000584820000399 MYSHA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
6985 39000584830000999 ABS FREIGHT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
6986 39000584840000009 SOLIDBLACK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
6987 39000584850000108 ZHARNA KNIT FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
6988 39000584860000999 ALLURE JAI RADHE FOUNDATION
6989 39000584870000305 NRA PHARMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6990 39000584880000999 BE BRANDD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
6991 39000584890000009 SUGARFORT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6992 39000584920000999 Swastik Enterprises
6993 39000584940001099 JAYDEEP PARESHBHAI KATHIRIYA
6994 39000584950000999 KINGLONG STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
6995 39000584960000999 MAKINA FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
6996 39000584970000108 KIA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
6997 39000584980001009 YAZDAAN ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
6998 39000584990000199 BIKIT PRIVATE LIMITED
6999 39000585000001009 SHAKTICON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7000 39000585010001102 MANYA CLUB AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED
7001 39000585020000699 SOURCEIN GLOBAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7002 39000585030000999 SABRI CHARITY FOUNDATION
7003 39000585040000999 DESAI FINANCIAL WINDOW PRIVATE LIMITED
7004 39000585070000999 RESCUE FIRE SAFETY PRIVATE LIMITED
7005 39000585100000999 TISHA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7006 39000585110000802 SKYWIN PAPER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7007 39000585150000910 SUPREME DIAMOND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7008 39000585160000999 SAVITRI DAYARAM PATEL FOUNDATION
7009 39000585170000999 GENIUSHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
7010 39000585180000099 KHAKHRATOZ PRIVATE LIMITED
7011 39000585190000999 EXPERT INTEGRATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7012 39000585220000999 AVENTEN FEDERATION
7013 39000585260000999 SHEF SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7014 39000585270000799 RD AGARWAL MOVERS AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7015 39000585280000999 PARAMA TEXMACH PRIVATE LIMITED
7016 39000585290000999 TRAVIMART FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
7017 39000585320000999 PRIME4 INSPECTION & TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7018 39000585340000009 OMH INDIA SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
7019 39000585350000999 BIG PALACE ECO HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
7020 39000585380000999 SHREE GANESH INFRA



7021 39000585410000999 DIGITAL MADAARI PRIVATE LIMITED
7022 39000585450000108 JAINCO ENTERPRISE
7023 39000585490001101 AASTHA HOSPITALITY AND GOODWILL PRIVATE LIMITED
7024 39000585670000999 EKRELA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
7025 39000585690001002 PROSPERO BIZZ PRIVATE LIMITED
7026 39000585920000999 DG ADVENTURE LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED
7027 39000585950000009 DHIRANJAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7028 39000585980001009 M/S NATVAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY M/S URB ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED JV
7029 39000586050001099 JMM SECURITY & WORKFORCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7030 39000586120001099 Shree Hari Services
7031 39000586330000699 SHEETAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
7032 39000586360000999 LIBBEN MEDI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7033 39000586370001099 HARISHCHANDRA PRESS CLUB AND MEDIA FOUNDATION
7034 39000586520000108 ARHB TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
7035 39000586570000999 SIMPLIFLEX DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7036 39000586610000999 PUSHTI MULTIPURPOSE PRIVATE LIMITED
7037 39000586680000999 FILMTEC SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
7038 39000586690000999 VENETIANCASA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7039 39000586710000999 PRO-VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
7040 39000586720000108 VILAYATEE COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
7041 39000586980001099 AARAA COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7042 39000587030000108 DAIFA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7043 39000587170000999 WELSPUN GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED
7044 39000587230001101 GAU NISARG AGRO ECO TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED
7045 39000587280000699 KRISHNA ENGINEERING
7046 39000587290001099 SAI SECURITY SERVICES
7047 39000587340000602 SPARKLE VIJ PRIVATE LIMITED
7048 39000587360000199 VIMAL INDUSTRIAL TRADERS
7049 39000587380000911 FOXELPIE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7050 39000587550000108 EKDANTA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7051 39000587690000911 SKYTTUS PRIVATE LIMITED
7052 39000587720000301 OILCHEM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7053 39000587810000999 C&G OZONE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7054 39000587860000999 FLEXTEK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7055 39000587970000999 PRAVINKUMAR HAKABHAI ZINZALA
7056 39000587980000999 PAINTER JITU
7057 39000588080001003 DEVRAJ INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
7058 39000588100000999 REVATI HELPING HANDS FOUNDATION
7059 39000588120000699 MANMANDIR CONSTRUCTION
7060 39000588310000799 VIBHUM LOGISTICS
7061 39000588330001099 NAWAZ TRADERS
7062 39000588600000009 FM SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7063 39000588620000999 FIXY ADHESIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
7064 39000588630000999 SEEQUANCE CLINICAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
7065 39000588670000305 CENTENARIANS NUTRACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7066 39000588700000108 MAHAMANTRA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7067 39000588750000999 INXON PENS & STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED
7068 39000588800000999 IAMEG TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED
7069 39000588840000599 NESHALLWEB PRIVATE LIMITED
7070 39000588980000699 GANGA ELECTRICALS
7071 39000588990001099 ROYAL JAGUAR SECURITY SERVICE
7072 39000589020000699 SAIVA ULTIMATE ADVANCED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7073 39000589050001009 JALARAM ENTERPRISE
7074 39000589100000999 TRAINIAN EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
7075 39000589140000199 A2K POLYWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
7076 39000589210001018 TAXAK SECURITY FORCE
7077 39000589260000199 PRAVEEN FINISHING
7078 39000589280000606 g.p.enterprise
7079 39000589300000999 SHAYONA BIO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED



7080 39000589320000604 Aayansh cool service
7081 39000589400001099 R V ESTATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7082 39000589430001099 VIBHUM LOGISTICS
7083 39000589440000999 GROUP 1 SERVICES
7084 39000589450001099 CHAITRY OFFSSET
7085 39000589500000999 BLUE CHEESE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
7086 39000589510000999 TECHUMEN INFOSEC PRIVATE LIMITED
7087 39000589560001001 JOSLIA EXPORTS
7088 39000589570000911 LONGSWITCH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7089 39000589630001002 VEDANT NUTRACEUTICALS LIMITED
7090 39000589650000399 VAHH CHEMICALS LIMITED
7091 39000589710000999 LOCAL VOCAL BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED
7092 39000589760001019 SAACHI FACILITY SERVICES
7093 39000589770000999 GRAMI PROJECTS
7094 39000589780001019 SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTION
7095 39000589930000910 AARNA MANUFACTURING LLP
7096 39000589990000108 SHIVANSH GARMENT
7097 39000590010001099 BULLET FACILITY SERVICES
7098 39000590050001099 SHRI MAHAVIR CORPORATION
7099 39000590180000108 SACHINAM FABSTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED
7100 39000590190000199 SAPPYINFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7101 39000590210001099 MOUNTAIN SLAG PRIVATE LIMITED
7102 39000590280001099 SUNCOIN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7103 39000590330001099 TRUFAC PHARMA EQUIPMENTS AND ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7104 39000590350001099 PUROTIC HYGIENE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7105 39000590370000009 GROWELLO PRIVATE LIMITED
7106 39000590400000606 MAGNITE ENTERPRISES
7107 39000590410000607 CELL FORCE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
7108 39000590520000999 GALORENUTRA PRIVATE LIMITED
7109 39000590530000199 MAASHAKAMBARI TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7110 39000590540001019 CK ENTERPRISE
7111 39000590570000101 SUNWEAVE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7112 39000590580000699 ULTRAVAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7113 39000590600000699 Nareshbhai Dhirubhai Khunt
7114 39000590620000606 SHIVAM AKHLESH PANDEY
7115 39000590630000999 VENUS AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7116 39000590700000999 DHARM BHAKTI ENTERPRISE
7117 39000590710001001 SPECTRA ENGINEERING WORKS
7118 39000590760000999 MECH REINFORCE PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7119 39000590780001099 CK ENTERPRISE
7120 39000590790000999 EKOGAI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7121 39000590850000999 VASUPUJYA PVC PRIVATE LIMITED
7122 39000590870000999 PANROX PRIVATE LIMITED
7123 39000590920000999 PARIWELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7124 39000590970000999 SAISAHARA LOGISTICS
7125 39000591040001007 CODE HOARD PRIVATE LIMITED
7126 39000591060000999 VJ BHATT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7127 39000591070000799 NETTECH360 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7128 39000591140000108 GAYATRI V V PRIVATE LIMITED
7129 39000591180000999 TFG SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7130 39000591190000999 MUNDHRA FOAM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7131 39000591200000999 MUNDHRA PACKAGING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7132 39000591210000999 Anurag Enterprise
7133 39000591280000999 ADZY PAY PRIVATE LIMITED
7134 39000591360000999 BAJJ INFRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7135 39000591420000999 SHUKUL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
7136 39000591430001099 ANGRY MONKEY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7137 39000591460000911 SARVTHA TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7138 39000591470000999 ASHMITA INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED



7139 39000591490000305 ATUL LIFESCIENCE LIMITED
7140 39000591500000099 OLBI FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
7141 39000591620000999 RAMESHKUMAR SAROJ
7142 39000591630000108 SOFT COTTON CLOTHING LLP
7143 39000591640000699 INFINITY ENTERPRISES
7144 39000591660001099 KHODALKRUPA GEMS
7145 39000591710000999 ANGEL POINT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7146 39000591800000999 AMPHFIT PRIVATE LIMITED
7147 39000591820000999 ADITTYA INFRA BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED
7148 39000591890000911 VISTALINK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7149 39000591940000999 HENI INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7150 39000591980000999 KRISHNA POLYPRO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7151 39000592000000999 ALMEIDA PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7152 39000592020000002 REAL GUJU PRIVATE LIMITED
7153 39000592090000606 DIVINE TRENCHLESS
7154 39000592130001099 WIOFY PRIVATE LIMITED
7155 39000592160000999 GOLDEN MAYURA ORGANIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7156 39000592230000999 DREAM2CARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
7157 39000592240000699 RR ENGINEERING & SERVICES
7158 39000592250000999 DANSAM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7159 39000592270000108 ADORE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7160 39000592310000999 SATVARSHA MEDICAL FOUNDATION
7161 39000592330001009 HSD INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
7162 39000592420000911 MOBILE1 BUSINESS SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED
7163 39000592430000999 Magnum Packsol
7164 39000592450000999 TRRAYAAM FOUNDATION
7165 39000592490000199 MANISHKUMAR RATILAL PATEL
7166 39000592620000911 RETECHGEN ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7167 39000592660000999 DMAI PRIVATE LIMITED
7168 39000592720001101 HOTEL GOLDEN ROCK
7169 39000592790000999 A AND S BUSINESS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
7170 39000592900001099 BREAK THE BRAND PRIVATE LIMITED
7171 39000592950000999 H AND F LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7172 39000592970001009 LIFE REFILL PRIVATE LIMITED
7173 39000593020000999 STARTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7174 39000593080000199 TRIED & TRUSTED LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
7175 39000593160000999 HAREN ENTERPRISE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7176 39000593190000911 DEVFLURRY PRIVATE LIMITED
7177 39000593230000602 ABABEEL POWER ENTERPRISES
7178 39000593300000999 SPACE CLOUD TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7179 39000593570000999 PD HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
7180 39000593660000999 INFINITE AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7181 39000593710000003 CAVASHA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7182 39000593760000999 MORI SWASTHYA FOUNDATION
7183 39000593840001019 PRASHANT OFFSHORE
7184 39000593860000305 PUREZA PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7185 39000593970001099 AXABULL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7186 39000593980000108 JELITE PRIVATE LIMITED
7187 39000593990001099 UNIZY BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7188 39000594010000099 VALA FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7189 39000594030000999 UPXIA INFORMATICA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7190 39000594040000999 EARLY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7191 39000594100001099 SAFE ENVIRO PRIVATE LIMITED
7192 39000594140000199 SHREE SHREE BALAJI FABRICS
7193 39000594160000601 ALCONE TEX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
7194 39000594170000999 SHUKUL LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
7195 39000594200000999 ANANTARA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7196 39000594230000999 COACH ME IN PRIVATE LIMITED
7197 39000594240000999 SHUKUL EMART PRIVATE LIMITED



7198 39000594280000999 AB ENGINEERING
7199 39000594320000999 VILLEZONE PRIVATE LIMITED
7200 39000594330001007 BRIGHTEN SOLUTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7201 39000594370000999 SHUKUL ADMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7202 39000594400000999 SKYLINE SHIP MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7203 39000594430000999 KONARKDHANI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
7204 39000594480000910 LOTUS GOLDSMITHS PRIVATE LIMITED
7205 39000594520000999 360TEQ SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7206 39000594580000999 DESIGNCORE STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
7207 39000594600000999 A S ENTERPRISE
7208 39000594640001002 CHANDRIKA ASSOCIATES
7209 39000594850000999 CENTONO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7210 39000594890000999 SHUKUL REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
7211 39000594940000999 GODAVARI RASAYAN PRIVATE LIMITED
7212 39000595030001099 J B FABRICATORS
7213 39000595080000999 VAYU NATURE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7214 39000595110000999 OMEGA ENTERPRISES
7215 39000595140000999 DIGITAL INOVATION SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7216 39000595190001099 RKJ LUBRICANT OILS PRIVATE LIMITED
7217 39000595220000999 PROFITSTAR CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7218 39000595280000199 GULMOHAR KNITTING
7219 39000595310000999 UPROACH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7220 39000595440000905 SOLARK INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7221 39000595550000911 MICRASOL LLP
7222 39000595560001101 GNINE HOSPITALITY
7223 39000595650000999 SHUKUL SERVICE FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7224 39000595680000304 CARDA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7225 39000595700000999 KRITAGYATA SEVA FOUNDATION
7226 39000595720000999 JAI SHIV ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
7227 39000595860000999 PATIL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
7228 39000595880000305 AVRIKA LIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7229 39000595890000199 NEEL MADHAV CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7230 39000595950000999 PERITURNS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7231 39000595990000101 MORVI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7232 39000596050000299 SAMBHAV BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED
7233 39000596080000999 SHUKUL CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7234 39000596280000299 I KHODAL BAG PRIVATE LIMITED
7235 39000596290000999 CROPTEK AGRI GROWER PRIVATE LIMITED
7236 39000596320000999 ARAVALI ORGANIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7237 39000596370000999 LANETYM PRIVATE LIMITED
7238 39000596470000199 DORA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7239 39000596480000999 HIRING PLUS HR SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7240 39000596490000999 TALLYWIZ LLP
7241 39000596640000999 SAI SECURE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7242 39000596690000999 CNM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7243 39000596700000108 GENTEX GLOBAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7244 39000596730000305 POLLOMI PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7245 39000596740001013 RENTECH DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7246 39000596760000799 H V CONSTRUCTION
7247 39000596770000301 GNX AGRO BIOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7248 39000596990000910 LC DIAM LLP
7249 39000597010000999 QUALITY HR CORPORATE SOLUTIONS
7250 39000597150000911 DHIWISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7251 39000597290000911 CATCH-CRAFT TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7252 39000597310000999 FIRTSCONSISTENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7253 39000597410000108 KARMBHAKTI TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7254 39000597430000999 NARMADA SURAT HONEY PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7255 39000597500000906 ASHIRWAD EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7256 39000597710001099 TRIMURTI ENTERPRISE



7257 39000597730000999 SAFETY SKILL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION
7258 39000597750000108 SHIVA PRABHA SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7259 39000597850001009 SHREE VISHWAKARMA CONSTRUCTION MECHANICAL PROJECT WORK
7260 39000597880000999 PLAYMAX GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED
7261 39000597980000108 FABSTITCH PRIVATE LIMITED
7262 39000598060000999 REVUP ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7263 39000598080000999 JANIS CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7264 39000598200000699 manish enterprise
7265 39000598230000999 ROONGTA PLAYWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
7266 39000598250001002 DEW REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES
7267 39000598310000999 GANESH SERVICES
7268 39000598320000999 DWARIKA ENTERPRISES
7269 39000598340000999 SURYA ENTERPRISES
7270 39000598490001099 JJ EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7271 39000598500000699 RELEVANT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
7272 39000598590000999 NOOR PACKERS
7273 39000598790000299 SIRIUSJEWELS AND LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED
7274 39000598800000999 TFG SOCIAL WELFARE FOUNDATION
7275 39000598830000699 NEELKANTH ENTERPRISE
7276 39000598850000999 EXCELLENT CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7277 39000598900000999 SAVITR PRAMITI PRIVATE LIMITED
7278 39000598930000999 YAMYAMI PRIVATE LIMITED
7279 39000599010001001 Nacy Enterprises
7280 39000599030000999 AIRTRONICSS
7281 39000599050001020 BROTHERS ENTERPRISES
7282 39000599070000999 RUPBIT LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
7283 39000599170000305 AKSHAR JYOT PRIVATE LIMITED
7284 39000599180000199 YOURPICK CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
7285 39000599220000999 JATIN SALES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7286 39000599250000999 BAJRANGI ENTERPRISE
7287 39000599320000999 VIKAS SECURITY FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7288 39000599470000999 COBAG SOLUTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7289 39000599480000999 VLP SERVICE AND WELFARE ASSOCIATION
7290 39000599490000910 I KHODIYAR ENTERPRISE
7291 39000599500000999 MIKASO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
7292 39000599560000602 INSYSOL PRIVATE LIMITED
7293 39000599610001099 SWASTIK SECURITY SERVICES
7294 39000599650000108 POOJA ENTERPRISES
7295 39000599660000099 SEHAT FOODS LIMITED
7296 39000599800000199 JAI MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE
7297 39000599840000999 NILGRAH ENTERPRISE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7298 39000599870000999 BALAJI ENTERPRISES
7299 39000599900001018 RELAX SECURITY AND ALLED SERVICES
7300 39000600070000999 SECURE VISION SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7301 39000600130001009 URBANTECH CITY SOLUTIONS
7302 39000600150000999 FRONTECH ENGINEERING SERVICES
7303 39000600200000999 HMF MEMORIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7304 39000600310000999 CERTUNE ENTERPRISE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7305 39000600330000699 SILICON MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7306 39000600450001099 MEET FOUNDATION
7307 39000600600000999 SHREE VISHNU ENTERPRISE
7308 39000600610000106 DONYI POLO KNITFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7309 39000600630000999 CSC SHREE HARI FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7310 39000600640000802 VRINDAVAN SPIRAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7311 39000600650000911 CODEYANTRA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7312 39000600670000911 UFFIZIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7313 39000600690000999 ITECHXPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED
7314 39000600710000799 SHIPPING AVENUE PRIVATE LIMITED
7315 39000600800000999 FINGROW ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED



7316 39000600810000108 ADIKAVI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
7317 39000600820000108 ANURADHA TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
7318 39000600830000999 RADHE KRISHNA WELLBEING FOUNDATION
7319 39000600840000199 GIRIRAJ POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
7320 39000600850000999 M S FOUNDATION
7321 39000600860000911 VISITORZ TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7322 39000600870000999 SIMRUN FOUNDATION
7323 39000600920000999 GOODWAY RESEARCH & TESTING LABORATORY PRIVATE LIMITED
7324 39000600930000108 BHOGAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
7325 39000600940000108 MEERA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7326 39000600970000999 SIYA AGROSTAR PRIVATE LIMITED
7327 39000601030001002 NEXOVY HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7328 39000601040000699 PTA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
7329 39000601050000911 ADKRITY DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7330 39000601080000999 V2D CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
7331 39000601090000199 BHOOMI WEAVE TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7332 39000601120001101 ADVISOR LEARNING RESORTS LIMITED
7333 39000601130000199 GASIBA PRIVATE LIMITED
7334 39000601170000999 YASH BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED
7335 39000601190000999 VISHUDHDHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
7336 39000601200000699 SURE-FLOW STRAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7337 39000601220000999 TAXPLORE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7338 39000601270000999 UNICO PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7339 39000601290000999 NAVAAKAR CARE FOUNDATION
7340 39000601330000911 SYNODICA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7341 39000601340001002 VIVANA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7342 39000601460001099 PRAGNESH ARJANBHAI SAKARIYA
7343 39000601470000999 GROMOR YIELD PRIVATE LIMITED
7344 39000601480000999 SUCHI PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7345 39000601490000108 KNITS N KNOTS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7346 39000601510000999 SAMATVAM SEVA FOUNDATION
7347 39000601530000999 DIVA D INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7348 39000601540000999 ACCULIFE STEM CELLS FOUNDATION
7349 39000601560000599 ITALIYAM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7350 39000601570000905 GRIPIA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7351 39000601580000602 DEFEX INSULATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7352 39000601610000999 HVK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7353 39000601620000999 USHTA TE LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED
7354 39000601670000108 GAVA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7355 39000601680000999 NAVSARI AKHIL SAMRUDDHI SARJAK ASSOCIATION
7356 39000601690000999 MPJS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7357 39000601700000911 ONUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7358 39000601710000199 INTERSTAR POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7359 39000601750000999 REVITAR LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7360 39000601780000199 VEPEX EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7361 39000601800000999 NIBHA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7362 39000601810000108 SHIVALAXMI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7363 39000601850000999 MAGNET MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7364 39000601860000999 SOILCART PRIVATE LIMITED
7365 39000601870000999 SWIFTOMATICS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7366 39000601880000911 PIXELFLOW TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7367 39000601890000108 NOVALEE POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7368 39000601900000199 GOLDZARI CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
7369 39000601910000999 BICHONA HOME COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7370 39000601920000905 TECHSUNBIO GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7371 39000601930000999 BULLTRADE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7372 39000601940001099 ALPSTAR DESIGNER
7373 39000601950000999 KIYAAN TANDEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
7374 39000601960000910 KRISHNAMEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED



7375 39000601970000999 SAMRIDHI PRODUCT MARKETING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7376 39000601980000999 FINARISE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
7377 39000601990000199 JINANSHI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7378 39000602020000999 VISION11 GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED
7379 39000602030001102 BLACKHEATH AQUACULTURE AND POULTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
7380 39000602040000999 GOLDEN DREAMS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
7381 39000602100000099 GOLIVE NOBLE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7382 39000602120000999 SADBHAVNA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
7383 39000602130000999 TALLYWIZ TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7384 39000602150000999 VORTEX MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7385 39000602170000699 ADI SHAKTI SECURITY LABOUR SERVICE
7386 39000602200000499 MAYUR NAVANATHBHAI POKALE
7387 39000602240000999 JCN INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED
7388 39000602250000499 FLORA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
7389 39000602260000999 CAPITAL RISE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
7390 39000602280000999 NAVIGEO SPATIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7391 39000602290000008 EXORA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
7392 39000602300000999 INDICIA GLOBAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
7393 39000602310000999 EXTRUSION TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7394 39000602330000399 BETTER AND BEGGARS PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7395 39000602360000999 TAXSPREAD ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7396 39000602370000999 MICRO MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED
7397 39000602390000999 TELEWISE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7398 39000602420000999 ENWISEN PRIVATE LIMITED
7399 39000602430000999 MANGOMAN FINANCIAL EDUCATOR ORGANISATION
7400 39000602440000999 GREEKS ENABLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7401 39000602450000199 GLOBAL TAPTI TEXTILE SOLUTECH ASSOCIATION
7402 39000602460000108 STYLE4SURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7403 39000602490000108 BINARY WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7404 39000602500000999 SOHAM PRIDE OWNERS ASSOCIATION
7405 39000602510000999 CHOPRA FREEZE DRYER PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED
7406 39000602520000999 MEDITIMES PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
7407 39000602540000108 KASHISH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7408 39000602560000999 RIZZLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7409 39000602570000399 SHREE HARI PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7410 39000602580000199 FRISCON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7411 39000602590000902 BUILTMORE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
7412 39000602630000999 UV & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7413 39000602700000999 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
7414 39000602710000999 WAARI WATER PRIVATE LIMITED
7415 39000602720000699 P&T YANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED
7416 39000602740000999 LOBATTA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7417 39000602770000999 CAPE POINT CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7418 39000602800001019 SAI ENTERPRISES
7419 39000602840001007 PINETCO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7420 39000603010000108 SVV FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED
7421 39000603080000999 RAM ENTERPRISES
7422 39000603100000108 RACHNA ENTERPRISES
7423 39000603180000999 GAMA SURGICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7424 39000603240000911 EASYVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
7425 39000603250000999 VANDEVI HONEY & AGRICULTURE PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7426 39000603280000999 Kiron Mahto
7427 39000603380000999 BLUEFISH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7428 39000603440000999 PCRC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7429 39000603590000899 CODE IMAGE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7430 39000603690000999 COUNTER DEFENCE SECURITY AGENCY
7431 39000603700000199 Om Sai Fashion
7432 39000603830000999 VISTA WELLNESS AND LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
7433 39000603920000999 HINDU YUVA MORCHA COUNCIL



7434 39000603990000999 SWANSEA EXPORT WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
7435 39000604100000999 MAHAVIR WOOD INDUSTRIES
7436 39000604110001009 GUNATIT INFRA
7437 39000604150001099 SHOBHA ENTERPRISE
7438 39000604170000099 AUM NUTRICH PRIVATE LIMITED
7439 39000604250001002 JAKOBIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7440 39000604300000199 SHREE RAM STICHING WORKS
7441 39000604340000108 SIDDHI VINAYAK WEAVES
7442 39000604360000999 KEJRIWAL FUTURE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7443 39000604410000911 SWOOVI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7444 39000604470000999 TRENDCARTS BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
7445 39000604810001099 KRISHNA SECURITY AGENCY
7446 39000604820000999 JAY ADIVASI KRUSHI VIKAS FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7447 39000604860000999 PRACTICAL FOREX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
7448 39000604870001013 B AND M CREATIVE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
7449 39000604880000011 FUNBERRY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
7450 39000604960000599 PROMCO METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7451 39000605040000999 ESSAY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7452 39000605060000999 ALOKKUMAR KAILASHKANT MEHTA
7453 39000605090000399 NILESH C PATEL
7454 39000605180000999 FAIR FAX SERVICES INDIA
7455 39000605190000999 JAY SHIV ENTERPRISES
7456 39000605230000999 GRAVITY RENEWABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
7457 39000605250000999 MACJ VAPI VALSAD PRIVATE LIMITED
7458 39000605260000999 KESRI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7459 39000605270000899 PRINT EDGE PRIVATE LIMITED
7460 39000605420000999 PAYSALL DIGITAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7461 39000605550000999 SHRI LAXMI STONE SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7462 39000605610000911 KRTAKADHI PRIVATE LIMITED
7463 39000605700000999 AVK FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED
7464 39000605740000301 PRIYA SERVICES
7465 39000605820000999 MT SONS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
7466 39000605830000999 CAPION GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7467 39000605910000999 DHARAMPUR FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7468 39000605920000999 DELEGON SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7469 39000606010000999 BLUE ESSEN PRIVATE LIMITED
7470 39000606020000606 HETVA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7471 39000606110000999 APEX BLACK STONE PRIVATE LIMITED
7472 39000606130001099 ROCO ROOMS FOODS AND CABS PRIVATE LIMITED
7473 39000606170000999 GHB GREEN FOUNDATION
7474 39000606210000108 VOTEX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7475 39000606220000999 SHREE DHARAMPUR VIBHAG KHEDUT SANGATHAN FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7476 39000606250000911 SEEDTREE COLLABORATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
7477 39000606360001009 DARSHAN VISION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7478 39000606380000999 MARKETERSCASA PRIVATE LIMITED
7479 39000606400000999 EUROPA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7480 39000606430001099 RAHU MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
7481 39000606520000999 EEG PRIVATE LIMITED
7482 39000606680000999 SALVAGE ONLINEBID PRIVATE LIMITED
7483 39000606690000304 CHEMADE PRIVATE LIMITED
7484 39000606770000999 JAY MAA AMBEY CHEM PLAST
7485 39000606800000999 KASTER ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7486 39000606810000999 CLICKWISE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7487 39000606860001099 RUDRA TECHNOCRATS
7488 39000606900000699 CANOA CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
7489 39000607000000999 MACJ SURAT PRIVATE LIMITED
7490 39000607010000306 ATUL PAINTS LIMITED
7491 39000607020000999 AJIMULLAH NAJIR SHEKH
7492 39000607080000999 SOLNCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED



7493 39000607090000999 SHREE GANESH MANPOWER SUPPLIER
7494 39000607110000999 GONDALIYA EMPOWERMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7495 39000607150000911 DIGITALSITARA PRIVATE LIMITED
7496 39000607170001099 NORMYS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7497 39000607230000910 ADAMAS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7498 39000607250000910 GAYONA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7499 39000607260000302 RAAHA PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7500 39000607330000910 GREEN DIAJEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
7501 39000607370000999 SANGAM SEVA FOUNDATION
7502 39000607390000911 MSS DIGITAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7503 39000607420001099 4 WALL STREET INTERIORS
7504 39000607480000999 SHREE TECH
7505 39000607530000499 GOVERDHAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7506 39000607540000999 DREAMBOX GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7507 39000607550000999 CHINOY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7508 39000607560000999 VELENZA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7509 39000607570000999 ALEXANDRITE GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7510 39000607620000606 SHYAM ENGINEERING
7511 39000607660000199 ATHARV POLYWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
7512 39000607950000999 NIRBHAV VANYA GAURAKSHA ASSOCIATION
7513 39000607990000999 VIJAY SECURITY SERVICE
7514 39000608010001099 RAMDEV DIAM
7515 39000608060000199 SURTI FABRIC INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATION
7516 39000608180000902 S K FURNITURE
7517 39000608270000999 MVK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7518 39000608290000999 MANMIT ENGG WORKS
7519 39000608300000999 SHREE GANESH MANPOWER SUPPLIER
7520 39000608340001099 VISHAL PROTECTION FORCE
7521 39000608350000304 PRIYA ENTERPRISE
7522 39000608370000910 SCAP SPECIALIZED MATERIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7523 39000608400000999 CHARTBEE PRIVATE LIMITED
7524 39000608450000999 GETWAY TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
7525 39000608500000999 K M SECURE UR FUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
7526 39000608590000999 KAPRADA FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7527 39000608600000305 VENDITION WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
7528 39000608650000999 TOMBAR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7529 39000608710000305 MEDIFORALL PRIVATE LIMITED
7530 39000608790000999 BIRLA DURATEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7531 39000608800000999 NEXT UNICORN PRIVATE LIMITED
7532 39000608900000999 APEX CREATIVE FACADE PRIVATE LIMITED
7533 39000608960000910 SRI VRIDDHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7534 39000608980000999 BABY STATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7535 39000608990000999 SIDDHIVINAYAK AGRITECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7536 39000609000000305 INPHA CHEMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7537 39000609030000199 DELISHA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7538 39000609040000999 HEALTHOMATIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7539 39000609050000999 IYAGI PRIVATE LIMITED
7540 39000609080000999 VISHFUNDA PRIVATE LIMITED
7541 39000609100000999 KONOHA INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7542 39000609110000999 ARCO DISPUTE RESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7543 39000609130000009 STARASIAN AGRO OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
7544 39000609150000999 PUNYAM PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7545 39000609160000999 DEAD BY SUNRISE MEDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7546 39000609170000999 TRIDEV SEVA FOUNDATION
7547 39000609180000108 OKLI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
7548 39000609210000999 SUNTOP HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
7549 39000609220000999 TEERTH PHYTOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7550 39000609230000999 UNIQUE WAY BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED
7551 39000609240001099 Radiant Facility Services



7552 39000609250000910 AMARA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7553 39000609270000301 COSMOX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7554 39000609280000999 PRAKRUTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7555 39000609290000999 SURAT AREA MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION
7556 39000609300000108 HAMI WEAVELON PRIVATE LIMITED
7557 39000609310000999 ANANTA TECHNO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7558 39000609320000999 NH SECURITY SERVICES
7559 39000609340000108 THREADS N WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
7560 39000609360000999 ASTROBHASKAR FOUNDATION
7561 39000609380001099 SHRI NAKODA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
7562 39000609390000108 JAY AMBE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
7563 39000609410000499 DIYORA LGD PRIVATE LIMITED
7564 39000609420001101 CLUB OCEAN RESORT AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
7565 39000609440000999 IMAGE INDIA ALUPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
7566 39000609450000999 ATULYAM GROWTHWAYS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7567 39000609460000999 VIECELL COSMECEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7568 39000609470000999 GRIT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7569 39000609480000911 DIOWISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7570 39000609490000699 PBOGS PRIVATE LIMITED
7571 39000609500001099 MARINA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
7572 39000609510000911 TILOK VIJAY ENTERPRIZE PRIVATE LIMITED
7573 39000609520000999 KRISHNPRIY FOUNDATION
7574 39000609530000999 MEHTA ALMS FOUNDATION
7575 39000609540000999 RUHIIX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7576 39000609550000999 MAA KUNDANKANTI FOUNDATION
7577 39000609560000606 SIGMA PROJECTS
7578 39000609570000999 CADS RECOVERY RESOLUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7579 39000609590000305 AILMECURE PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7580 39000609600000910 ECOVANI GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7581 39000609610000009 BANDAR TREE PRIVATE LIMITED
7582 39000609620000999 UMARGAM KRUSHI VIKAS WOMEN FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7583 39000609650000999 CHECHANI CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
7584 39000609660000999 KINGSTON PROFESSIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7585 39000609670001008 DOLTED CARTER PRIVATE LIMITED
7586 39000609680000699 TRIYOM REALITYPRIVATE LIMITED
7587 39000609690000999 EXPRESSMORE RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
7588 39000609700001099 HINDVA CONSTRUCTION
7589 39000609710000911 IVY GROWTH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
7590 39000609720000911 SILVERBRISK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7591 39000609730000305 DIWA INTERCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7592 39000609740000999 RED REALITY & INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7593 39000609750000999 VU VALSAD SPNF PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7594 39000609760000999 VD VALSAD SPNF PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7595 39000609770000301 KUBA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7596 39000609780000999 PBM SURAT SPNF PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7597 39000609790000999 AB''S STOCKSHUB SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7598 39000609800000999 SUNTOP GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7599 39000609810001002 PURE POSSIBILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
7600 39000609820000999 K2 CALISTHENICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7601 39000609830000499 DARPAN GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7602 39000609840000999 INZEGAI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7603 39000609870001099 seafish diving and engineering services
7604 39000609880000999 SPEED AND SCALE INCUBATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7605 39000609900000999 EARNINGWAY TECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7606 39000609920001099 KRUTTIK''S MUSCLES AND MIND FITNESS HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
7607 39000609960000399 SHREE SAWARIYA PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7608 39000609970000606 SHREMAN INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
7609 39000609980000599 AMNS INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
7610 39000609990000999 NIHS TOURTECH PRIVATE LIMITED



7611 39000610000000902 WHISQ RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
7612 39000610030000999 DGORAWAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7613 39000610050000999 SMARTLEDGER PROADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7614 39000610060000999 DIATECH PLATFORMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7615 39000610080000999 PREKSHA SEVA FOUNDATION
7616 39000610100000108 CUFF AND COLLAR LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
7617 39000610120000999 GHARBETHE DELIVER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7618 39000610130000108 OS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
7619 39000610160000999 VIJYALAXMI OWNERS ASSOCIATION
7620 39000610200000911 TECHIESYNC SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7621 39000610210000999 BHAGYA LAXMI OWNERS ASSOCIATION
7622 39000610220000999 UNISERVE STARTUPS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
7623 39000610240000502 ARTEX LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7624 39000610250000999 NIRVAAH FOUNDATION
7625 39000610260000999 SOLTECH TECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7626 39000610270000999 OS FOAM PRIVATE LIMITED
7627 39000610290000999 WEKARE EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
7628 39000610300000999 VOLTPLUG ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
7629 39000610310000999 RAJTOSH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
7630 39000610320000699 P3 COATINGS
7631 39000610340000199 DREAMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7632 39000610350000911 PROXIMASIDE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7633 39000610360000004 SWADSAMRAT FOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7634 39000610370000011 SKYSTAKES VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
7635 39000610380000699 AMOGH ENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7636 39000610390000999 RIWAZO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7637 39000610400000999 OMEEL COILS PRIVATE LIMITED
7638 39000610420000911 INVENTO ONE PRIVATE LIMITED
7639 39000610440000999 SHERSHAAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7640 39000610450000305 MEDROK LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7641 39000610470000301 SINGHMA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7642 39000610500000999 ALAUKIK CINEMA PRIVATE LIMITED
7643 39000610520000108 GTX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7644 39000610530000999 J A S H CORPORATE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
7645 39000610540000108 VINIRMA TEXTILES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7646 39000610550000999 TRANQUITY WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
7647 39000610570001099 CARE365
7648 39000610580000910 SAHASTRAPHANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7649 39000610590000999 VESMA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
7650 39000610600000999 SHREE PRABHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
7651 39000610620000999 SHASTRASANDESH MALA FOUNDATION
7652 39000610630000108 BAHETI BULLISH PRIVATE LIMITED
7653 39000610640000999 ANANT FINASSURE PRIVATE LIMITED
7654 39000610650000999 BEYONDEC ACADEMY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7655 39000610670000999 SARIKA FIDELITY INVTS (INDIA) NIDHI LIMITED
7656 39000610680000103 RAMTIK CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7657 39000610710000999 RABBIT RUN SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
7658 39000610720000108 MEXO SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7659 39000610740000604 Shivangi Electric Works
7660 39000610750000999 ENSQUAL TECHNOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7661 39000610760000999 VIMAAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7662 39000610830000999 VASHUDAYYE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
7663 39000610840000999 FIRST ON BUISMART SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7664 39000610850000699 CONCASTEC PRIVATE LIMITED
7665 39000610870000999 SIRJAN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
7666 39000610890000999 HMR PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
7667 39000610900000108 DIVYSAI CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7668 39000610910000108 3I INNOVATIVE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7669 39000610930000999 LORDS PROMOTIONS AND FUN PRIVATE LIMITED



7670 39000610940000999 AVAT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7671 39000610950000999 ROYAL BUSINESS HUB LIMITED
7672 39000610960000999 CIPHER ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
7673 39000610970000199 OPALITE ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7674 39000610980001099 TRADEALPINE CONSULTANCY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7675 39000611050000999 E.S.S. SERVICE ASSOCIATION
7676 39000611090000999 BLUMAN GRENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7677 39000611100001019 SHREE GANESH ENGINEERING SERVICES
7678 39000611180000999 SSVP STEADY GROWTH BUSINESS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7679 39000611300000099 SUNFLY FOOD AND SPICES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7680 39000611330000999 EAGLESMART CONTRACT PRIVATE LIMITED
7681 39000611350000305 NEXTWELL PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7682 39000611530000999 SHIV ENTERPRISE
7683 39000611550000999 MRPS AGRO AQUATIC PRIVATE LIMITED
7684 39000611640000999 CODENVISION SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED
7685 39000611740000999 MACLEAD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7686 39000612010000999 RECREATION GLOBAL FOUNDATION
7687 39000612060000911 CUBERSE INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7688 39000612130000304 CHEMDESIGN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7689 39000612260000999 VIECELL INSTITUTE OF REGENERATIVE MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED
7690 39000612300000699 NENCY AUTOMOBILE & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
7691 39000612340000399 QUICK BEAUTY COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7692 39000612410000999 ECOTOPIA ENVIRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7693 39000612440000799 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORT & CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED
7694 39000612470000999 ADVIKSPARROW SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7695 39000612570000911 BTECH SMART SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7696 39000612610001099 CRAWLAPPS INFOTECH LLP
7697 39000612780000999 K.K. INFRASTRUCTURE
7698 39000612810000999 TRAVELESCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED
7699 39000612850000101 LUKY PARKR PRIVATE LIMITED
7700 39000612890000999 REMAHA MULTITRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7701 39000612900000304 ANAY CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7702 39000613030000999 KIRAN ENTERPRISE
7703 39000613050001403 FUTURE RADIOLOGY HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
7704 39000613130000699 NEW SISEER ENGINEERING & FABRICATOR
7705 39000613150000999 YASHASVEE SPIRITUAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7706 39000613230000999 HANUMANT ENTERPRISE
7707 39000613340000999 PURVANCHAL COMPUTER SKILL AND EDUCATIONAL COUNCIL
7708 39000613400000199 NEETA PRINTS
7709 39000613450000999 JOKIT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
7710 39000613630000999 JSR AQUA MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED
7711 39000613690000999 SILKOSH FASHION HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
7712 39000613940000999 K J MOULDEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7713 39000614080001019 Palte Services
7714 39000614170000999 VIHANA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
7715 39000614190000108 DEVANSH ENTERPRISE
7716 39000614430000999 SAANVI COPPER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7717 39000614550001099 SMART INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
7718 39000614690001099 MUSKAN FOUNDATION
7719 39000614850000999 PMC AGROWORLD (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7720 39000614950000108 SHREE RADHAKISHAN TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7721 39000614980000606 SATURN8 BUSINESS SERVICES LLP
7722 39000615050000999 EARNBEE FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7723 39000615090000999 LABDHI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7724 39000615120000999 FALAH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7725 39000615160001099 GURUDEV ENTERPRISE
7726 39000615210000999 BYTEZTECHWEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7727 39000615270000999 ANJALI STITCHING WORKS
7728 39000615340000999 SHIV SECURITY & LABOUR SUPPLIER



7729 39000615410000108 AABHA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
7730 39000615480001001 BETA ENGINEERING
7731 39000615530000999 OM SAI LABOUR SUPPLIER
7732 39000615590000999 MAASANTOSHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7733 39000615610000199 LEE TEX
7734 39000615640000999 OMORFIA E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7735 39000615670000999 RAMDEV VINTAGE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7736 39000615760000999 OXYFO LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7737 39000615820000999 PRAKRUTTOM ARK HERBAL CARE PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION
7738 39000616030000699 NAMRATA ENGINEERING WORKS
7739 39000616040000999 SLW ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
7740 39000616060000999 AIR-TECH PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED
7741 39000616200000999 SIYA ENGINEERING AND CONTRACTORS
7742 39000616240000704 SISA LOGISTICS
7743 39000616270001099 GALAXY BUILDCON
7744 39000616280001009 VAIBHAVLAXMI CONSTRUCTION
7745 39000616360001099 DEV ENGINEERS
7746 39000616620000305 RAXIA PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7747 39000616640000003 BIZCRANK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7748 39000616650000108 MAAGAYATRI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7749 39000616690000999 RAPIDEGA CHARGING STATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7750 39000616700000899 MODERN SORICH PRIVATE LIMITED
7751 39000616720000108 KAYPIN TEXO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7752 39000616760000499 LAXMI DIAMTREND PRIVATE LIMITED
7753 39000616770000999 HOC CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED
7754 39000616780000999 JAI HO 7STAR PRIVATE LIMITED
7755 39000616800000108 T M PATEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7756 39000616810000999 DELCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7757 39000616820001099 SHREE NARMADA GEMS
7758 39000616840000899 JUHIPACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7759 39000616850000699 HYDROXY WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
7760 39000616920000108 GULABCHAND AGARWAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7761 39000616930000999 SOMIYA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
7762 39000616940000999 K-CELL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
7763 39000616960000999 Ronak Colour World
7764 39000616980000999 FORWARD PHARMACY PRIVATE LIMITED
7765 39000616990000108 BALDI TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
7766 39000617040001102 BAKLAWA HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
7767 39000617050000108 VIHAMURS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7768 39000617060000999 SHANTI PATRA PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7769 39000617070000999 DELIGHT DIGITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
7770 39000617080000999 SHRISTI FOREIGN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7771 39000617200000999 LK19 INNOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED
7772 39000617220000999 RAJVI PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED
7773 39000617230000999 SUGAR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7774 39000617250000199 SHREENATHJI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7775 39000617260000999 FORCE 11 CORPORATE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
7776 39000617270001101 FOODGASMIC (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7777 39000617280000899 KENY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7778 39000617290000999 JILKANO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7779 39000617300000999 AAMNA KHATOON FOUNDATION
7780 39000617310000108 ANANTRANG INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7781 39000617320000108 IMPERRA TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7782 39000617330000108 CHAMUDA POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7783 39000617340000999 CLEVER GEEKS EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7784 39000617350000911 FIRMHEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
7785 39000617370000999 VIBAMA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7786 39000617390000108 NANDKUMAR TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
7787 39000617410000999 SEVENCOUNTRY IMMIGRATION & EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED



7788 39000617420001002 COIFFER AND VALERIE PRIVATE LIMITED
7789 39000617470000902 EURO WORKSTATION PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7790 39000617540000499 DHANLAKSHMI SOLITAIRES PRIVATE LIMITED
7791 39000617610000108 DASS WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7792 39000617620000108 NODEXNETTING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7793 39000617640000999 PALADIYA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
7794 39000617650000304 BHARECH BIOFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED
7795 39000617680000999 COD RECOVERY RESTORATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7796 39000617690000108 NEOTEX WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
7797 39000617700000999 ARDRA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7798 39000617710001002 AMB INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7799 39000617720000999 GIFTOPEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7800 39000617740000999 PRUDENT FORENSIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
7801 39000617760000999 AVMECH ENGENIUS PRIVATE LIMITED
7802 39000617780000999 GREENFAB MANPOWER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
7803 39000617800000911 VANBUREN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7804 39000617840001099 BMS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7805 39000617860000999 AARYA AUTOMOBILES LIMITED
7806 39000617890000999 SECURE GATEWAY CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7807 39000617900000199 SURGE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7808 39000617930000999 SAI KRISHNA SONS AGENCY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7809 39000617940000999 HAMU PAY FOR INDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7810 39000617950000199 REBIKA YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
7811 39000617960001201 MARIJUANA STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
7812 39000617970000099 SAATVIKAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
7813 39000617990000999 DHISANA SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7814 39000618030000999 ANANT SARTHI PRIVATE LIMITED
7815 39000618040000999 FEDERATION OF SURAT TEXTILES ASSOCIATION
7816 39000618050000304 SHREE BALAJI PHARMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7817 39000618060000910 JINESHKRIPA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7818 39000618070000999 NINTHMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
7819 39000618160000999 QUARK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7820 39000618170000108 SHREE SANTOSH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
7821 39000618180000910 SHIVO GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
7822 39000618190000704 YAMI CAR PRIVATE LIMITED
7823 39000618210000999 DREAM TRUE NIDHI LIMITED
7824 39000618220000999 DB DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
7825 39000618280000999 SURAT FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
7826 39000618290000999 MALU GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
7827 39000618300000999 MI CAPITAL GROWTH PRIVATE LIMITED
7828 39000618330000999 MAYUR HERBAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7829 39000618340000199 KRBM TEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7830 39000618370000999 LEVEN AI LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7831 39000618390000199 DREAMSTYLE CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7832 39000618410000999 JNG EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7833 39000618460000999 TRIBE OF HUMANS FOUNDATION
7834 39000618510001099 SUGUJIN PRIVATE LIMITED
7835 39000618590000999 AVADH FOUNDATION
7836 39000618600000305 JIYA NUTRAHERBS PRIVATE LIMITED
7837 39000618690000999 INFINITISM VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
7838 39000618710000999 PARIMAL ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7839 39000618790000999 KRISHNA CONSULTANCY SERVICES (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
7840 39000618840000999 LOOKHAIR COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7841 39000618880000999 DARK HORSE ENTERPRISE
7842 39000618900001099 J V ENTERPRISES
7843 39000618910000999 PULKIT POLYEXPORTS LLP
7844 39000618930000602 DHRUVANSHI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7845 39000618970000999 RAMBHIA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
7846 39000619060000999 DIGINEER PRIVATE LIMITED



7847 39000619100001099 A K DIAMOND
7848 39000619110000999 AVIL TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
7849 39000619250000099 PRV AGRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7850 39000619320000999 SELLERS HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
7851 39000619390000199 MODI SILK MILLS
7852 39000619490000699 S S FABRICATORS & PAINTING WORKS
7853 39000619500000199 WELNIT INDUSTRIES
7854 39000619510000699 KAVIISH ENG CO PRIVATE LIMITED
7855 39000619530001009 DARSHAN DEVELOPERS
7856 39000619570000999 BAALAJI BUILDTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
7857 39000619620000999 SHREE SAI BABA IMPORT AND EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
7858 39000619660000999 POLYCOS SMART RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
7859 39000619680000009 DOCSICO (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7860 39000619690001099 ADIT ENTERPRISES
7861 39000619930000999 MEGHNA KHUSHAL INFRASPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
7862 39000619940000909 WRINSELY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7863 39000620060000999 HURRY UP & RIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
7864 39000620100000002 SDP SORATH DAIRY PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED
7865 39000620140000999 CHARTBEE INSIGHTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7866 39000620190000899 TOPNOTCH FOILS PRIVATE LIMITED
7867 39000620220001099 VGR Security Force Private Limited
7868 39000620250001099 SHREEJI SURFACE TREATMENT
7869 39000620350000009 AGROECOLOGY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7870 39000620370000999 ONIX TEXOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7871 39000620410000999 DHRSITA SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7872 39000620560000999 SVSBUZZ IT PLANNERS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7873 39000620570000999 OCXEE STUDENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7874 39000620610001099 FINANCIAL MONK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7875 39000620670000999 NB NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED
7876 39000620750000999 KARTIK INDUSTRIAL HEATER PRIVATE LIMITED
7877 39000620860001099 NRK ENTERPRISE
7878 39000620890000999 SIBIM ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7879 39000620900000305 HASCO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
7880 39000620910000108 PKR AND PARUL CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
7881 39000620920000999 EXPRESSION SERVICES ORGANIZATION
7882 39000620930000305 HAXINE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7883 39000620960000910 ESBERN DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
7884 39000621020001099 HARMONY ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
7885 39000621120000999 TITHAL FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
7886 39000621400000999 JAKSH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
7887 39000621500000999 NANOARRAY BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
7888 39000621750001099 APPDS INFRATECH
7889 39000621800000999 SIMA PAINTING AND INSULATION CO.
7890 39000621850000999 D&J WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
7891 39000621940000999 SLB IT SOLUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7892 39000621960000999 GLOBAL VISION INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7893 39000622070000108 HARI PARI SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED
7894 39000622110000999 AXCELATE MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7895 39000622130000999 DHWANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
7896 39000622220000199 SHIVOY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
7897 39000622340000999 AEMDEE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7898 39000622360000108 ROMAN LUXURA PRIVATE LIMITED
7899 39000622380000009 ADDLINE HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
7900 39000622410001099 QUANTUMTCS PRIVATE LIMITED
7901 39000622440001099 UNOMED LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
7902 39000622590000009 SHREEJI NAMKEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
7903 39000622610000999 BA HANDLOOM & HANDICRAFT FOUNDATION
7904 39000622630000999 SKYTECH ULTRAFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
7905 39000622840001020 S R ENTERPRISES



7906 39000623000000999 SPOT SECURITY FORCE
7907 39000623130000999 ANK EV PRIVATE LIMITED
7908 39000623240000999 NAVYUG TAX CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
7909 39000623430000999 ACCUHISABKITAB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
7910 39000623440001099 JAI BAJRANG ELECTRICALS
7911 39000623660000911 SERVERAVATAR CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
7912 39000623680001099 JAYAM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7913 39000623700000999 ANKSH AROMAS PRIVATE LIMITED
7914 39000624070000999 VRCU TRADING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7915 39000624170000699 NETWEST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
7916 39000624510000999 FARMHOUSEHUB STAYCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7917 39000624530000999 TRUST SECURITY AND FACILITY SERVICES
7918 39000624600000911 KEYLOGIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7919 39000624670000199 BALASHREE EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED
7920 39000624750000999 BONNEAU INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7921 39000624760000606 SKYLINE ENGINEERING
7922 39000624810000199 WHOLETEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
7923 39000624830000108 SAVANI TEXTILES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7924 39000624900000699 JITENDER RAM SINGH
7925 39000625000000999 FINIX PARTNERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7926 39000625040000999 UJJWAL ENTERPRISE
7927 39000625050001099 FORCE 111 SECURITY SERVICES
7928 39000625080000010 CHILLIPLUS PRIVATE LIMITED
7929 39000625090000108 SAPPY CORPORATES PRIVATE LIMITED
7930 39000625120000999 H&F PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7931 39000625160001101 JAARDIN RESTRO PRIVATE LIMITED
7932 39000625360000599 KRSNA RAW MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7933 39000625430000999 NIOPAY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7934 39000625450000999 FAMCO LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
7935 39000625510000199 COMPRRO ONNBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED
7936 39000625520000999 ONISTA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7937 39000625580000999 JANKIRAM RAMESH JAIWAL
7938 39000625600000999 SECUREINVEST FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7939 39000625610000905 sonal prashantbhai padhara
7940 39000625660000108 NIRAVA GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
7941 39000625720000999 ADBHUTAM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
7942 39000625760000999 AM RECORDING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
7943 39000625780000999 TRADEPAD ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
7944 39000625810000999 CHAIBIKE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
7945 39000625820000905 ACRONICS ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
7946 39000625930000108 SHIV KRUPA AND CO
7947 39000625940001009 VIRAJ ENTERPRISE
7948 39000625950000999 ASHOK AGENCY
7949 39000625960000911 AGKIKA PRIVATE LIMITED
7950 39000625990000999 ECOASIS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7951 39000626000000999 BASTION RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
7952 39000626080000999 ETAKA PAYMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
7953 39000626140000108 ROYAL GARMENTS
7954 39000626210000910 M VINODKUMAR EXPORTS
7955 39000626230001009 AARADHANA ENTERPRISE
7956 39000626240000999 KYROS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
7957 39000626280000999 MEHTA PRIME WEALTH LIMITED
7958 39000626330000699 ANAND E-BEAM CABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7959 39000626380000999 NEWTON MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
7960 39000626390000108 ZILLION EXPORT
7961 39000626420000999 VANI MOTO PRIVATE LIMITED
7962 39000626540000802 AMAZE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
7963 39000626550001102 MY BUNGALOWS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
7964 39000626570000999 EFFICIENT LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED



7965 39000626590001099 SAVISHANK PRIVATE LIMITED
7966 39000626610000999 GROCERY GARDEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7967 39000626640000002 DHENUNISARG DAIRY AGRO AND ECO TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED
7968 39000626710000999 SHIVAM CONSTRUCTION
7969 39000626750000999 RDM SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
7970 39000626770001099 AGROECOLOGICAL CARE FOUNDATION
7971 39000626780000999 BABA TRADERS
7972 39000626790000999 INFIMECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7973 39000626840000999 KULDEEP LABOUR & SECURITY SERVICES
7974 39000626850000302 LUBRANTA PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7975 39000626960000301 GROWLEAD CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
7976 39000627010000999 ALPHA FINANCIAL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
7977 39000627050000999 9SWIPE E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
7978 39000627070000999 GOHIL MANISHBHAI I
7979 39000627080000999 8 BOX EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
7980 39000627280000999 AURO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
7981 39000627300000911 SHOPYCRUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
7982 39000627340000301 BBSF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
7983 39000627360000999 JANKI HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED
7984 39000627410000999 SARVADNYA EDUCATION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7985 39000627430001099 AGROECOLOGY LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED
7986 39000627540000999 SHREE SHAKTI DREDGING PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
7987 39000627560000999 SALENA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7988 39000627570000999 NK SAMPATII WEALTH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
7989 39000627580000999 GETNIK BEAUTY & CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
7990 39000627590001099 MS RUBI DEVI LABOUR SUPPLIER
7991 39000627600000304 PAM ORGANIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
7992 39000627610000999 MRIGATRISHNA FOUNDATION
7993 39000627630000108 SAMASTI TEXTILES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7994 39000627640000999 SARG CONSTRUCTION AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
7995 39000627650000999 GOOD4HEALTH LIFECARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
7996 39000627660001099 AGROECOLOGICAL FACILITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
7997 39000627680000108 ARUSH POLYWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
7998 39000627730000999 MAANTA BEVERAGES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
7999 39000627740000999 S0S CLEAN COOKING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8000 39000627750000911 THRITIVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8001 39000627760000009 SHAKTIPURE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8002 39000627790000999 CINDER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8003 39000627820000199 NOWTHINK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8004 39000627830000108 KEYAN WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED
8005 39000627850000999 GONAWALA FOUNDATION
8006 39000627860000999 VMAROTI CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
8007 39000627880000108 ECSTATIC SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
8008 39000627890000999 CAMFIRE TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8009 39000627920000911 RIDISCOVERY PRIVATE LIMITED
8010 39000627930000999 PEAHEN WHITE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8011 39000627950000999 BADALTA BHARAT PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8012 39000627960000999 K2 XPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED
8013 39000627980000099 FLABYFIT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8014 39000628010000999 SARVYAM VENTURE LIMITED
8015 39000628020000911 FIELDMATE PRIVATE LIMITED
8016 39000628030000911 PROCOM DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8017 39000628050000499 PARAMITA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8018 39000628070000009 ATUR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
8019 39000628090000108 DC POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
8020 39000628100000910 KARAMBHUMI JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8021 39000628110000999 SOLARIS ORACLE MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION
8022 39000628120000305 SKYZONE PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8023 39000628130000999 NYALKARAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED



8024 39000628160000399 AMI ORGANICS ELECTROLYTES PRIVATE LIMITED
8025 39000628220001201 AAGEY SE RIGHT FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED
8026 39000628310000299 FORNAX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
8027 39000628320000999 E PENCIL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8028 39000628340000999 NOPACCELERATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8029 39000628350000305 HANSAADH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8030 39000628370000999 FINOLAP CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
8031 39000628380000009 MY24WELLNESS NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED
8032 39000628390000999 METAMIND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8033 39000628400000999 DELIVERBHARAT CHAINSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED
8034 39000628410000199 DEVAM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8035 39000628420000999 APPLIX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
8036 39000628430000199 BLESSICA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8037 39000628440000999 SPECTEVO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8038 39000628450001102 TRACKSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
8039 39000628460000999 PRAYOSHA KESHAV INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8040 39000628490000999 MINTUDI FOODLINE PRIVATE LIMITED
8041 39000628520000999 BIOSPHEREFLORA GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED
8042 39000628550000999 LUDOMAMA PRIVATE LIMITED
8043 39000628590000999 NOBEL MICROPATH LAB & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
8044 39000628610000999 HMBS LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
8045 39000628620000108 ASHAPURA AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8046 39000628640000911 CODMINERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8047 39000628650000499 VGV STAR DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
8048 39000628660001099 MYREALGURU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8049 39000628690000999 AQUAWANTO COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
8050 39000628700000999 PLANETFIRST GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED
8051 39000628720000699 PRAVDHAN SENSORS & CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED
8052 39000628730000910 INTEGRITY LAB DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
8053 39000628740000999 UNITY ACCOUNTING PRIVATE LIMITED
8054 39000628800000999 AAYU POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED
8055 39000628810000999 PR TEXPRO PRIVATE LIMITED
8056 39000628820000999 PATELOVERSEAS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
8057 39000628860001099 KRISHNAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8058 39000628870000199 SHRIYA BY V PRIVATE LIMITED
8059 39000628910000999 HADAF GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8060 39000628920000199 STITCH PLAY CLOTHING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8061 39000628970000304 VARDHMAN MINERALS & RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8062 39000629020000999 VNS AQUA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8063 39000629030000999 KHANNA INDIAN MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED
8064 39000629050000902 DINGLIWALA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8065 39000629070000999 VALLIGO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8066 39000629080000999 AM3 AQUA FOODTECH ACCESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8067 39000629090000108 VESU LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED
8068 39000629120000999 RAVENDEV SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8069 39000629140000699 MOROLITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8070 39000629150000911 SCRIPT ENGINE PRIVATE LIMITED
8071 39000629160000999 VISHUDDH DISTILLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
8072 39000629180000999 WELKIN FEATURE PRIVATE LIMITED
8073 39000629200000108 TREENISH SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8074 39000629210000606 PDSQUARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8075 39000629220001099 AYUSH ENGINEERING
8076 39000629240000402 GREENSOL BIOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
8077 39000629250000999 FOUR LEAF CLOVER ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
8078 39000629290000499 MADHAV LAB GROWN DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
8079 39000629300000999 MAYETRA REAL ESTATE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8080 39000629310000911 OTHA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8081 39000629320000999 RAMAM FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
8082 39000629350000108 SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED



8083 39000629360000999 APSTOC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8084 39000629370000999 SMK FINANCIAL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
8085 39000629390000999 LUCRE VENTURE CULTIVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
8086 39000629410000999 SPYRON STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8087 39000629420000999 ZOXIZ TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8088 39000629460000305 NEWDAYLIFE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
8089 39000629470000999 GULFLINK ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
8090 39000629510000911 TLK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8091 39000629540000999 MIRISH INTERNATIONAL TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED
8092 39000629550000799 GRIZONE TRANS-INDIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8093 39000629560000999 AASTIK MAHILA MANDAL BHATPORE FOUNDATION
8094 39000629570000999 PURANMAL KEDARNATH GUPTA FOUNDATION
8095 39000629580000499 REENA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
8096 39000629590000304 PRO GREEN ENERGY FUELS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8097 39000629600000108 ANAY TEXOPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
8098 39000629620000999 INRZONE METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8099 39000629630001099 AGROECOLOGICAL FUNDAMENTALS LIMITED
8100 39000629680001101 KHATANA HOTELS & HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
8101 39000629730000999 EVAGROW PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED
8102 39000629760000999 SHREE ANASUYANANDAN ADVISORY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8103 39000629990000999 PMC GRAMIN VIKAS BACHAT NIDHI LIMITED
8104 39000630020000199 DIMPALIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8105 39000630110000999 VALIANT HOME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8106 39000630140000999 MAHARGH AGRIBUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED
8107 39000630180000999 ATLASPOT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8108 39000630210001099 AROHI ELECTRICAL
8109 39000630240000999 PORTFOLIO GEN X PRIVATE LIMITED
8110 39000630250000999 SYNKRAMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8111 39000630260000304 ALCHEMY INTERCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
8112 39000630300000999 SCALPERS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8113 39000630330000999 VALSAD CLEANFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8114 39000630450000999 S K RAW LABOUR SUPPLIERS
8115 39000630470000999 SVAM TOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
8116 39000630520000699 DARKS MACHINOX AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
8117 39000630650000999 REDVERSE REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
8118 39000630850000999 SB SOLITAIRE PRIVATE LIMITED
8119 39000630890000999 NEONSCREENS PRIVATE LIMITED
8120 39000631110000999 SHUBHAM DIAM JEWEL''S PRIVATE LIMITED
8121 39000631130000999 TREXSIFY TECHGLOBE PRIVATE LIMITED
8122 39000631440000999 INTOWNDEALZ (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8123 39000631550000999 EARTH 2 US ESSENTIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8124 39000631690000999 WHITE LOTUSS NIDHI LIMITED
8125 39000631930000999 GLACIAR VALLEY ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED
8126 39000631950000606 LUCKEY INSULATION WORK
8127 39000632140000910 PRISHITA IMPEX
8128 39000632170000199 SHREE KRISHNA FASHION
8129 39000632340000999 PRABODHAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
8130 39000632380000999 VRCU ACADEMY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8131 39000632390000999 VALSAD KHEDUT PRAGATI PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
8132 39000632530000999 RNV CLEAN ROOM PRIVATE LIMITED
8133 39000632940000699 USHA ENTERPRISES
8134 39000632990000999 SHIVAM METALCANS PRIVATE LIMITED
8135 39000633140000999 PROPVIVO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8136 39000633200000999 PLUG & PLAY RETAIL AND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8137 39000633460000305 PARINI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8138 39000633470000301 MEDISOL LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
8139 39000633480000305 VISHWAA NATURALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8140 39000633720001099 AGROECOLOGY CARE PARIVAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
8141 39000634100000604 GROUPON POWER



8142 39000634330001099 VIDHYUT ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8143 39000634340000999 NAGAR HAVELI AROMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8144 39000634350000999 VRUTI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
8145 39000634390000999 A V PLUS SECURITY SERVICE
8146 39000634470000199 SHADES
8147 39000634610000999 KUTCHI MAHESHWARI RECREATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8148 39000634630001099 NIRBHAYKUMAR DHARAMSHIBHAI GODHANI
8149 39000634640001099 DESAI REFRIGERATION AND ELECTRICAL SALES AND SERVICE
8150 39000634800000999 GOLDEN FISH NETS PRIVATE LIMITED
8151 39000634810000108 KRISHNA PROCESSORS
8152 39000634840000999 PARDI HUMANITY HELPING HAND FOUNDATION
8153 39000634960000699 SHREEJI ENTERPRISE
8154 39000635050000304 HARIHAR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8155 39000635100001099 HSM GROUP OF BUSINESS
8156 39000635170001099 HIMALAYA ENTERPRISES
8157 39000635180001018 VINDHYAVASINI SECURITY SERVICES
8158 39000635300000704 SURESHKUMAR PANDEY HUF
8159 39000635370000999 RUTUS SHINE
8160 39000635500000699 ACTIVE DIE CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED
8161 39000635590001099 D AND D ENTERPRISES
8162 39000635620000999 BLUEOCEAN RECYCLING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
8163 39000635680000999 PAINTKINGS UNIT 3 PRIVATE LIMITED
8164 39000635750000999 ACHAL ENTERPRISES
8165 39000635760000999 YUVRAJ REAL INFRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8166 39000635780000699 VISARCH INTERIOR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8167 39000635850000999 CNS CABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8168 39000635860000999 MULBERRY RAW SILK INDIAN WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
8169 39000635890000999 ILD PET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8170 39000635940000199 VEDIKAMM WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
8171 39000636020000199 SHIABO TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
8172 39000636030000199 SAI DRESSES EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8173 39000636080000912 SVAR SHINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8174 39000636090000999 MANOHARLAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8175 39000636120000911 BLOCK STARS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8176 39000636130000999 UPADHYAY ENTERPRISE
8177 39000636180000108 HARMISH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8178 39000636200000199 KAALANJARI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8179 39000636230000910 OMJIYANSH JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8180 39000636240000905 ILLUMINATICS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
8181 39000636280000108 M S RAYONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8182 39000636290000999 TROPICANA CLUB AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
8183 39000636300000107 ORNEZO CREATIVE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
8184 39000636340000999 DR FIRE & SAFETY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8185 39000636390000999 SUN2EARTH ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8186 39000636410000108 RANASIA MULTINATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8187 39000636420000999 AIRBYTE GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED
8188 39000636440000999 DHORAJI MEMON FOUNDATION
8189 39000636450000606 MAHADEV ENTERPRISES
8190 39000636550000199 KRISHNO TECHTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8191 39000636580000399 EKAKSHAR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8192 39000636660000999 LUCKY CARBO PRIVATE LIMITED
8193 39000636690000999 ANANDO ENVIRO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
8194 39000636820000706 GOKUL WESTERN BIRD AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8195 39000636840000910 QUINQUE ANIMAS GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8196 39000636850000999 STEAMHOUSE WELFARE FOUNDATION
8197 39000636860000999 RAPPORTANT KPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8198 39000636870001099 RLS INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
8199 39000636880000108 AGAMAN TEX-WEAVS PRIVATE LIMITED
8200 39000636920000999 DIGITEX PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED



8201 39000636950000999 MAHAVEERA TEXO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
8202 39000636960001099 KALPVRUKSH AUTOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8203 39000636970000999 INSTANT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8204 39000636980000499 NANDAVARTA GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8205 39000636990000999 VLOEI PRIVATE LIMITED
8206 39000637020000999 STONEBRICK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8207 39000637030000108 SITARAM DIGITAL PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8208 39000637050000999 VIGHNARAJENDRA PROPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
8209 39000637060000699 HARI KRUSHNA INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
8210 39000637070000999 AGEVOLE INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8211 39000637080000999 SIDDHASHILA HOMES SERVICE ASSOCIATION
8212 39000637100000199 VALUETEX COATING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8213 39000637140000108 VIANNA TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8214 39000637160000999 IGLI FINANCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8215 39000637170000101 VINDHYACHAL EXIM- PRIVATE LIMITED
8216 39000637190000999 GRUHAM LAXMI NIDHI LIMITED
8217 39000638170001099 KRISHNA SECURITY SERVICE
8218 39000638320000999 RASESH COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8219 39000639900000999 IRC TRANSLINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8220 39000640070000911 FLOURISH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8221 39000640350001099 TAPALI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8222 39000640960000999 KHUSHI INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SEVICES
8223 39000641680001099 R K PILE SERVICES
8224 39000641750000910 MAA DIAMOND
8225 39000641980000699 MITTAL INDUSTRIES
8226 39000642020000799 ALFA EXPRESS LINES
8227 39000642050000699 BENGAL ELECTRICALS
8228 39000642090000103 MEERALI SILK MILLS LLP
8229 39000642200000999 SNS FACILITY SERVICES
8230 39000642220001099 SUSHILA KISHORBHAI RAVAL
8231 39000642230000108 PRIME DENIM LLP
8232 39000642250001009 ANSHIKA CONSTRUCTION
8233 39000642280000999 SHREE RAM AGENCY
8234 39000642300000999 DEV ENTERPRISES
8235 39000642360000999 KY ENTERPRISES
8236 39000642440000199 PRAGATI PROCESS
8237 39000642450000199 HARI OM TEXTILES
8238 39000642470001019 Paramount Alliance LLP
8239 39000642570000999 KANHA ENTERPRISE
8240 39000642600000999 THIRD EYE SECURITY AGENCY
8241 39000642610000999 Manisha Enterprise
8242 39000649180000999 STUDYFIELD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8243 39000649190000999 MITRAA INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8244 39000649200000999 DCPL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8245 39000649210000999 FRW FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8246 39000649220000199 RR SUSHILA PRIVATE LIMITED
8247 39000649330000999 M/s Sunil S Maurya
8248 39000649410000999 PROVANETICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
8249 39000649540000999 NEOTECH WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8250 39000649550000999 OFFSHORE TASK MANAGEMENT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
8251 39000649640001102 Navya Hospitality
8252 39000649670000999 D J PALADIYA AND COMPANY
8253 39000649710001099 AALOK ELECTROPROJECTS
8254 39000649730000999 MODUCO PRIVATE LIMITED
8255 39000649790000699 BMS NAVAL AND SHIPYARD PRIVATE LIMITED
8256 39000649810000999 UNIGREENS AGRI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8257 39000649880000305 HEXPRESS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8258 39000649910000999 COSMOS TEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
8259 39000649920000999 ARKAY GROWN DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED



8260 39000649930000999 INFOPATER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8261 39000649960000999 T2M BRAND BUILDING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8262 39000649980000199 PIPPLE PATTI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
8263 39000650030000999 SHIKHA INBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
8264 39000650050000999 PII SCIENTIFIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8265 39000650060000999 CLEDOX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
8266 39000650070000999 KANKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
8267 39000650080000999 VAPI KRUSHI VIKAS FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
8268 39000650110000999 SPINEL SCIENTIFIC WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
8269 39000650120001099 MASSIVE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
8270 39000650130000999 NEXTP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8271 39000650140000999 ADVISIFY CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
8272 39000650150000199 SHIVSHIVA TRADEWIN PRIVATE LIMITED
8273 39000650160000999 AARIHA BIM WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
8274 39000650180000199 MADHUSUDARSHAN FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8275 39000650190000999 DATAKOSH FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8276 39000650200000305 CELCIUS LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8277 39000650210000999 ROAMING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
8278 39000650250001099 TECHBORM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8279 39000650270000999 WONDERS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8280 39000650300000999 YEYPLE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8281 39000650310000999 CRUZINE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8282 39000650320000199 LITEBLOK DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED
8283 39000650340000799 HINDUSTAN ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
8284 39000650350000099 JOISAR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8285 39000650370000999 5SIGMA IT PRIVATE LIMITED
8286 39000650380000999 51 ICE-CREAMS PRIVATE LIMITED
8287 39000650390000999 USMANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
8288 39000650400000999 OPTJOIN HIRING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8289 39000650420000199 SANKET FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
8290 39000650440000199 MANGALHARI TEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
8291 39000650460000199 PRO NH CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8292 39000650520000199 KMK FILATEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8293 39000650530000999 INFINIUM TECGINICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8294 39000650550000799 V R TRANS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8295 39000650590000999 HEX DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
8296 39000650690000999 HILKIN CERTIFICATION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8297 39000650700000999 FAITH FLAME SAFETY ENGINEERES PRIVATE LIMITED
8298 39000650800000199 KBJ EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8299 39000650810000999 OVEIFY GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8300 39000650820000999 PLUS 1 CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
8301 39000650850000999 ALLTX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8302 39000650900000999 NETLINKIT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
8303 39000650910000999 THAY TECHWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
8304 39000650950000999 HI-TECH SECURITY SERVICE
8305 39000650970000999 DHAVAL JARI-INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8306 39000651010000108 JACTEX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8307 39000651030000304 OPTIMIST INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8308 39000651400000910 KUSH ENTERPRISE
8309 39000652540000999 KRISHNA DIAMOND
8310 39000653150001099 Vishwakarma Plumbing Solution
8311 39000655040000999 AASHIRVAD ENGINEERING SERVICES
8312 39000655100000999 GOHIL ELECTRICAL SERVICES
8313 39000655310001099 A.R. INDUSTRIES
8314 39000655390001099 OM PACKAGING
8315 39000655500001099 S N PACKAGING
8316 39000655930001099 GURUKRUPA LABOUR SUPPLIER
8317 39000656250000999 NIRUPA FOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8318 39000656360000199 RMC TEXTILES



8319 39000656410000910 PMN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8320 39000656700000999 YOGENDRA ENTERPRISES
8321 39000657270000910 Heeaa Diamond
8322 39000657420000101 ORIENTAL WEAVING & PROCESSING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
8323 39000657470000606 MOHAMMAD TABREJ
8324 39000658030000199 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
8325 39000658090000699 GLOBAL PLACEMENT SERVICES
8326 39000659760000108 PURE BLEND WEAVING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD
8327 39000660110000999 INFINITY HUMAN RESOURCES
8328 39000660620000606 UNNATI ENGINEERING SERVICES
8329 39000660830000899 SATYAM PRINTING PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
8330 39000661310000999 SUPER ENTERPRISE
8331 39000661350001099 SHREE ENTERPRISE
8332 39000661480000304 KRISHNA INDUSTRIES
8333 39000661760001009 SHREE SA ENTERPRISE
8334 39000661840000103 B D SILK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8335 39000662260000699 RAJESH K.GOHIL
8336 39000662580000205 MEGAPET CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8337 39000662620001009 KARTIK ENTERPRISES
8338 39000662840001019 NATIONAL LABOUR SUPPLIERS
8339 39000662980001099 SAMBHAV STUDIO
8340 39000663130000999 Omkar Engineering and Fabrication
8341 39000664390000999 NISHA ENTERPRISES
8342 39000664850001001 KINARAM LABOUR SUPPLIERS
8343 39000664980000910 AKHAND EXPORT
8344 39000665200000999 TEAMWORK CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
8345 39000665690000499 TECTOSILICATE MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8346 39000665810000999 KRUNAL DECORATORS
8347 39000665870000910 DC LUXIST
8348 39000665890000899 Kyomi Biostraws LLP
8349 39000666240000699 VAISHNAV ENTERPRISE
8350 39000666690000108 KALPESH SYNTHETICS PVT LTD
8351 39000666790000999 SHIVAM ENGINEERING
8352 39000666910000606 SHREE MANPOWER SUPPORTS
8353 39000667260001019 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
8354 39000667640001001 GOPAL SINGH
8355 39000667700000999 KISHORI ENTERPRISES
8356 39000667740000999 NAITIK CATERERS AND SUPPLIER
8357 39000667800001099 NAVDURGA ENTERPRISE
8358 39000667850000999 GANESH ENTERPRISES
8359 39000668180001099 GEOTECH INSTRUMENTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8360 39000668210000999 SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTION
8361 39000668320000999 KDPP TERMINALS
8362 39000668360001099 HIMANSHU PRAFULBHAI VIRADIYA
8363 39000668550000301 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
8364 39000668620000999 AA ENTERPRISES
8365 39000668760000999 GREENPACK INDUSTRIES
8366 39000669210000910 RITZIN PRIVATE LIMITED
8367 39000669230000801 YOGENDRA RAMKUMAR YADAV
8368 39000669440001099 Balaji Stone Infraworks
8369 39000669480001099 HENSI DIAMOND
8370 39000669680000899 S B LABOURPLEX
8371 39000669710000999 TRISHUL CONSULTANT & RECRUITMENT SERVICES
8372 39000670060000999 JINAL FASHION
8373 39000670070000999 SQUILLION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8374 39000670080000999 JOSH BEVERTECH LIMITED
8375 39000670090000304 ARIL FLUOROSPECIALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
8376 39000670100000999 MEDHUGS PHARMATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8377 39000670210000999 BHAGWATI GLOBAL EXIM



8378 39000670280000301 7 HOURSE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8379 39000670290000999 SANMUKH FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8380 39000670310000999 WISEDATA LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
8381 39000670330000999 SWA THE REALISATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8382 39000670430001099 TRANSIT DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
8383 39000670440000999 MEDSMART HEALING TIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8384 39000670450000999 AAYU POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
8385 39000670480000911 NXTHOP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8386 39000670570000999 GENIUSVISA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8387 39000670590000899 AARNAV PAGE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8388 39000670600000108 B.L CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8389 39000670690001099 D A ENTERPRISE
8390 39000670720000999 NNTHAKOR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8391 39000670750000999 SLS GENPRO PRIVATE LIMITED
8392 39000670810000199 MENSOO SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
8393 39000670840000910 SHILPKALA GEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8394 39000670850000999 TRUEBROTHERS MUTUAL NIDHI LIMITED
8395 39000670860000699 KESAR ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8396 39000670880000999 AKANA INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED
8397 39000670890000108 RADIANT COLOR YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
8398 39000670900000999 PARDI AGRI-ORGANICS AND GREEN ENERGY CROPS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
8399 39000670910000099 SHREE FARMERS GREEN FLOW PRIVATE LIMITED
8400 39000670920000999 CD WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
8401 39000670930000108 ACTIVE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8402 39000670940000999 SHREE RAM BANDHU BUILDCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
8403 39000670980000910 ZOHRA JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
8404 39000670990000999 BRAND IGNITION PRIVATE LIMITED
8405 39000671000000999 HI-Q SPECIALITY PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8406 39000671010000999 APPINVENTO PRIVATE LIMITED
8407 39000671160000999 PEARLWALLS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8408 39000671170000999 SHAIKH R R CURRENCY-EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED
8409 39000671310000910 PAYAL JEWELLERS AND GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
8410 39000671320001099 CO-ORDINATION GREEN PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8411 39000671330000108 RAGHAW FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8412 39000671720000999 VANDE BHARAT SECURITY FORCE
8413 39000671740000999 AACTIVE HR PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED
8414 39000671850000999 S.IONEXCHANGE AQUA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8415 39000671860000999 FERAIYA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8416 39000671880000999 KINAM ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
8417 39000671920000304 INTEGRATED CHEMISOL PRIVATE LIMITED
8418 39000671960000999 PRAMUKH INFRA SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED
8419 39000671990000202 ARCHLINARY PRIVATE LIMITED
8420 39000672000000999 AMBROSIA AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8421 39000672010000911 GROWWORK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8422 39000672040001099 AAYOVIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8423 39000672130000999 ANNAPURNA PET PRIVATE LIMITED
8424 39000672150000999 TAPAS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8425 39000672180000199 SHIVAAY SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8426 39000672190000999 PJP POLY PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
8427 39000672200000999 SEVAACONNECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8428 39000672210000910 SEED4CVD PRIVATE LIMITED
8429 39000672220000499 ILLETAS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8430 39000672240000399 VATSHAL STAR-INT PRIVATE LIMITED
8431 39000672380000999 ENLIGHT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8432 39000672390000108 MAHESHWAR KNITERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8433 39000672470000099 SIDDIKSHA UNIQUE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8434 39000672480000999 ACUEYES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8435 39000672530000999 PRO PLUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
8436 39000672540001102 DJBJ HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED



8437 39000672550000999 AAWO INDIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
8438 39000672570000999 SUNVOX PRIVATE LIMITED
8439 39000672580000911 NOVUSCORE SOFTCOM SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8440 39000672610000999 FIREFIN MICRO FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
8441 39000672620000108 INDOSPIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
8442 39000672670000999 ALKION PHOTONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8443 39000672690000999 VARDHMAN FINTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8444 39000672710001007 GEEKCLIQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8445 39000672720000999 AMERIND FUN FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED
8446 39000672770000999 SAI PLAZA OWNERS ASSOCIATON
8447 39000672780000099 BIOKRAFT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
8448 39000672800000999 LIMRA AK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8449 39000672810000999 ARUNA FINE JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
8450 39000672820000999 BHAGAVAT BUILDCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
8451 39000672840000999 EASYWAY TAXACC CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED
8452 39000672860000799 HAZIRA LOGISTICS PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
8453 39000672880000999 RAAMASTANAM HINDUSTANAM (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8454 39000672890000999 RADIO CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8455 39000672910000999 NEXTGEN MASTERG PRIVATE LIMITED
8456 39000672930000999 AL-ZAHRA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
8457 39000672960000009 TRYPOSHAK FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
8458 39000672980000304 RASAMWALA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8459 39000673030001099 BG MOTORLAND PRIVATE LIMITED
8460 39000673070000001 SANJARI PROMAX PRIVATE LIMITED
8461 39000673100000999 FRESHCENTURY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
8462 39000673110000999 SHREESANATAN SEWA FOUNDATION
8463 39000673160000999 GRANDGALAXY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8464 39000673190000305 JAYESH MEDICAL STORES PRIVATE LIMITED
8465 39000673330000999 ALOOLA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8466 39000673350000999 GYRATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8467 39000673360000108 SANSKAR VINIYOG PRIVATE LIMITED
8468 39000673440000999 EASTERN TECHNO SOLUTIONS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
8469 39000673450000999 BKMTREE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
8470 39000673460000999 AIRZONE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8471 39000673480000999 VIMAL THICKENERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8472 39000673490000999 NUVO HEALTH AI PRIVATE LIMITED
8473 39000673500000999 SHAH FIRE & MEP PRIVATE LIMITED
8474 39000673540000999 GYAN & SONS
8475 39000673550000999 RICHBELL TRADING ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED
8476 39000673560000999 K K LAADKI CARE FOUNDATION
8477 39000673650000108 SHIVSHAKTI CREATION
8478 39000673690000999 PLATINUM NX AAC BLOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
8479 39000674300000999 MAYANK ENTERPRISES
8480 39000674430000999 DESIGN GLASS
8481 39000674450000999 PURAB FABRICATORS
8482 39000674590001099 Abhinandan Manufacturers
8483 39000676160000999 SH LUGGAGE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8484 39000676240000999 RAJPUT SECURTIY SERVICE
8485 39000676860000999 JAY AMBE SERVICES
8486 39000677350000699 PEEYUSH ENTERPRISES
8487 39000677820000999 Govind Enterprises
8488 39000678550000301 GROWIT AGRO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8489 39000679240000999 AKASHKUMAR ANANDBHAI TANDEL
8490 39000680000001099 JVBH SURFACE & COATING
8491 39000680030000999 POWER HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8492 39000680300000999 UNITED PERSONNEL RESOURCES
8493 39000680400001099 SWALIHA ART
8494 39000680430000999 MAYA MANPOWER SUPPLIER
8495 39000680910000999 SAMIR ENTERPRISE



8496 39000681020001099 HINGRAJ ENTERPRISE
8497 39000681030000699 BHAGWATI ENGINEERING
8498 39000681060000606 KRANAV ENGINEERING
8499 39000681140000699 SHREEJI COOLING SYSTEM
8500 39000681150000699 SHREE PRAKASH SHUKLA
8501 39000681450000103 OM SAI ASSOCIATES
8502 39000681500000399 SUDARSHAN ENTERPRISE
8503 39000681530000999 GUARDIAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
8504 39000681540001009 SHREE SAI LEELA
8505 39000681720001009 IVAAN INFRASTRUCTURE
8506 39000681770000999 GAURI SECURITY FORCE
8507 39000681790001019 SUNRISE ENGINEERS
8508 39000681840000999 NIRMALA FRP
8509 39000681880000999 MG MANPOWER FACILITIES
8510 39000681900001099 ADVANCE SOLUTION
8511 39000681960000399 AMISH TEMPO SERVICE
8512 39000682300001099 PRASHANT OFFSHORE
8513 39000682330000699 J M ENGINEERING
8514 39000682350001099 DIVINO ENTERPRISE
8515 39000682380001099 PRIZAM ALLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
8516 39000682500000999 ARCHER TECHWORKS
8517 39000682580000699 A P ENGINERRS
8518 39000682910000999 K M ENTERPRISE
8519 39000683170000999 CHHAYA ENTERPRISE
8520 39000683190001099 HADMANARAM JAKHAD
8521 39000683200000999 H H ENTERPRISE
8522 39000683310000999 VISTA FASHION CLOTHING
8523 39000683330000908 TOP PROTECTION SERVICE
8524 39000683450001401 SANSKRITI ONCO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8525 39000683660000999 AVEER ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8526 39000683670000911 GROWTECH HEALTH RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
8527 39000683680000999 FACETVIEW IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8528 39000683690000305 CREENCIA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8529 39000683710001099 VARNI FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
8530 39000683740000999 GHANSHYAM TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED
8531 39000683800000999 MAHADEV KHAMBHALAV PRIVATE LIMITED
8532 39000683810000999 NANDLALVASUDEV RESIDENCY MAINTAINANCE ASSOCIATION
8533 39000683820000999 PRECISION ENDOTECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8534 39000683840000999 FILO HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8535 39000683900000999 PITTU ASSOCIATION OF GUJARAT
8536 39000683930000999 DUGAR COATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8537 39000683940000108 NM33 OUTFIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8538 39000683960001099 WAO EV MOBILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
8539 39000683970000910 MUNISUVRATJEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8540 39000683980000108 HANUKU LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
8541 39000683990000999 NAVRATNA ACCIDENT CLAIM ADVISORY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8542 39000684030000999 GROWITUP MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8543 39000684050001002 DELROY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
8544 39000684080000999 HAKIMJI LEGAL FOUNDATION
8545 39000684090000699 JT PROJECT SERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
8546 39000684100000199 VITA FASHION HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
8547 39000684110001099 CNV INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8548 39000684140000099 KAROLI GLOBAL TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
8549 39000684150000999 PAIEZUP PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED
8550 39000684170000911 CODEVORTEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8551 39000684180001401 DR. HARESH PATEL''S LASER ENT HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8552 39000684200000999 SHREE GANESH JARI COVERING PRIVATE LIMITED
8553 39000684210000999 PRAMUKH RECOVERY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8554 39000684260000910 UGAM ORNAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED



8555 39000684270000999 AU INKS PRIVATE LIMITED
8556 39000684280000999 MOTIONMIND STUDIOS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8557 39000684290000999 NUJUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8558 39000684310001099 TRUE REALITY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8559 39000684340000999 GVO EDUCATION AND MIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8560 39000684350000999 SOLARIS CUBE SERVICE ASSOCIATION
8561 39000684370000305 BIOCHEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8562 39000684380000906 FOUNTAIN GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED
8563 39000684390000999 V-MACH MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
8564 39000684400000999 MEHTA PRIME FOUNDATION
8565 39000684410000999 SUPER INNOVATION INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8566 39000684420000999 SRI AGROCRYPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8567 39000684430000007 DAIRYFUN AGRO FOOD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
8568 39000684440000999 PALRIWAL METALS AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8569 39000684450000699 WELCOILS PRIVATE LIMITED
8570 39000684460000108 SIDDHPUR FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8571 39000684490000999 RELIABLE INFRA
8572 39000684500000108 RASIK VATIKA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8573 39000684510000999 EDHAS GREEN PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
8574 39000684540001099 OM SHIVA CONSTRUCTION
8575 39000684600000902 WALLANTQ GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
8576 39000684640000999 PANKAJRYADAV CONSULTANCY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8577 39000684680000999 RDS PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
8578 39000684690000999 PRIZAM ALLIANCE ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
8579 39000684730000108 OUTOFBOX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8580 39000684740001099 BILIPATRA TRADELINE PRIVATE LIMITED
8581 39000684800000999 RDS SOLAR PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
8582 39000684860000999 MAGIC SLATE PRIVATE LIMITED
8583 39000684880000999 RDS RENEW SOLAR PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
8584 39000684890000108 DEVISANTOSH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
8585 39000684900000999 SKYSHINE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8586 39000684910000999 SPIRITUAL THERAPIST FOUNDATION
8587 39000684930000999 ATCLAP STAPLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8588 39000684940000999 LINUX RABBIT (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8589 39000684950000305 YUNAY GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8590 39000685000000999 JAGANNATH COLOUR INKS PRIVATE LIMITED
8591 39000685010000101 DHRUVI WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8592 39000685020000999 SAMSTM EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8593 39000685030000108 MAHAMANTRA TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
8594 39000685040000910 DIAM POLKIWALA PRIVATE LIMITED
8595 39000685050000999 AUGMENTED ALLY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8596 39000685060000999 NISHTIN SEWIST (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8597 39000685070000108 TATHASTU ETHNIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8598 39000685090000602 FOURIER EARTH PRIVATE LIMITED
8599 39000685100000999 RANNITI BUSINESS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
8600 39000685110000699 RM PROJECT SERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
8601 39000685120000999 CATCHYSYSTEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8602 39000685130000999 DE NOVO AQUATIC VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED
8603 39000685150000911 DIGITALSYNC.IO PRIVATE LIMITED
8604 39000685160000999 SOVEREIGN SKYLINE PRIVATE LIMITED
8605 39000685170000999 DROID MED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8606 39000685180000999 DZITO-TECH AND DISTRIBUTION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED
8607 39000685190000999 SHANIDHYA CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
8608 39000685210001099 SPORTERNET SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8609 39000685220000999 RANG CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8610 39000685250000599 VISHWASAGAR METDEALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8611 39000685260000108 NIPPUN WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
8612 39000685270000999 TRROY AGRIWIN PRIVATE LIMITED
8613 39000685280000999 RAGHUVEER CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



8614 39000685290000999 DHYEY STUDY ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED
8615 39000685300000999 VANYUSH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
8616 39000685310000999 TEXCOPE PRIVATE LIMITED
8617 39000685320000999 MINDNOVAINFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8618 39000685330000999 METRO COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
8619 39000685340000999 PANTH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
8620 39000685350000999 R P N MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8621 39000685360000999 HILOTEX GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8622 39000685370000905 WATTPEAK ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8623 39000685390001102 ELIZE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8624 39000685400000999 GIFTLIFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8625 39000685410000304 EQUAL SPECIALITY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8626 39000685420000999 FREESIP HYDRATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8627 39000685430000999 GOLDENDEER LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
8628 39000685460000199 VISHAKHA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8629 39000685470001101 SHRIVASTAV HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8630 39000685480000999 SALVAVIDAS PHARMACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
8631 39000685490000999 HEARTBERRY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
8632 39000685500000999 PANNIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8633 39000685530000999 DEVBHUMI GREENFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED
8634 39000685540000911 POPPK EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED
8635 39000685550000999 VALANDI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
8636 39000685560000799 JAY JAGANNATH TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8637 39000685570000999 ROOP FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8638 39000685610000999 RB INTERIOR DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED
8639 39000685620000108 AFRIHOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
8640 39000685630000999 ELECRAWAVE PRIVATE LIMITED
8641 39000685640001399 AVGAM LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED
8642 39000685650000999 NITIK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8643 39000685670000999 SHREE KHODIYAR TUBE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8644 39000685700001102 TULSI RESTAURANT
8645 39000685710000999 SWITCHIFY ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8646 39000685740000009 THANGANAT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
8647 39000685750001304 IIFD DESIGN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8648 39000685760000999 MAYUR INFINITY PRIVATE LIMITED
8649 39000685770000999 HANS REFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8650 39000685780000999 HGAI YOUTH TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8651 39000685790000999 BLUEMOON TECHSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
8652 39000685960000999 RAMAKANT SHRINARAYAN SINGH
8653 39000686170000999 DIPAKBHAI BHAGVANBHAI PANTER
8654 39000686350000999 MASOLIYA KAILASH KISHANBHAI
8655 39000686520000999 JUNED ANIS TAHSILDAR
8656 39000686540000999 SORTE JAYESHREE BHAGWANBHAI
8657 39000686550000999 MEHRUNNISA ABDULLATIF KHAN
8658 39000686700000999 AVADH LIFE SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
8659 39000687630000999 SAMARTH SAI GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8660 39000687680000999 DESCARTES SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8661 39000687900000999 JAASHVI CORPORATION
8662 39000688060000999 VIJAY LATEX PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8663 39000688380000201 PAWAN ENTERPRISE
8664 39000688590000999 KIAAN FIRE PROTECTION
8665 39000688610000999 NIRMAL PONIYA
8666 39000688740000999 TEJASH ENTERPRISE
8667 39000688860000999 RAVI PACKERS
8668 39000689510000999 KNEST GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED
8669 39000690490001099 VINAYAK ENTERPRISE
8670 39000690880000999 SAI ENTERPRISES
8671 39000690920001009 REGAL ASSOCIATES
8672 39000691090000108 VINAYLENE TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD



8673 39000691110000699 SWASTIK ENTERPRISE
8674 39000691340000999 DP ENTERPRISE
8675 39000691450001002 Shivani Garden Service And Nursery, Drip Irrigation System
8676 39000691470000999 SANGITA ENTERPRISE
8677 39000691480000999 NEXAFORGE FACILITY AND MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8678 39000691490000699 SVQUBES INFRA LLP
8679 39000691510000999 J.P. ENTERPRISES
8680 39000691560000699 SVQUBES INFRA LLP
8681 39000691600000999 KRUTI ELECTRICAL
8682 39000691620000999 S K ENTERPRISES
8683 39000691890000606 SHRI OM ENGINEERS
8684 39000692090000704 BABA ROADLINES
8685 39000692110000999 AAI NATH INTERIOR & FABRICATION
8686 39000692200000912 SARVAIYA FUELS
8687 39000692210000999 SHREE NARAYAN ENTERPRISE
8688 39000692940000199 SNEHA DIGITAL
8689 39000692960000999 DIVYANSHI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
8690 39000693370001099 Jigar Enterprise
8691 39000693690000108 CORD CRAFT RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
8692 39000693710000999 BHARAT RUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8693 39000693720000999 NEXWELL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8694 39000693740000301 BHOOMI INDOAGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
8695 39000693750000911 TRIDEV CLOUD AND IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8696 39000693760000999 VIGOX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8697 39000693770000910 BRIGHT AND SHINE JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8698 39000693780000999 AGARWAL PROPERTY MATCHMAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8699 39000693790000999 ISRAKUDUS PYROLYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED
8700 39000693810000305 FOREFRONT PHARMALABS PRIVATE LIMITED
8701 39000693830000999 HINGLAJ ELECTROPLATING PRIVATE LIMITED
8702 39000693840000108 PLUM VOGUE STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
8703 39000693850000999 STOCKSENCE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
8704 39000693860000999 YASHBHARTI CREATION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8705 39000693870000302 CARBO OIL ASIA PACIFIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8706 39000693890000108 PALSANA BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8707 39000693910000999 DHRUSHIV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8708 39000693920001020 VARNIRAJ SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
8709 39000693930000108 JINVANI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8710 39000693950000199 COCONUT FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8711 39000693960000999 SR DIAMEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8712 39000693970000910 SATATYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
8713 39000693980000199 KEJRIWAL INTERMEDIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
8714 39000693990000999 BYMACH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8715 39000694000000910 ISAAC DAVIDOWITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8716 39000694010000999 ALPHASIGNAL LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
8717 39000694030000999 DIVINE BROADBAND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED
8718 39000694040001099 AMBER AVENUE PRIVATE LIMITED
8719 39000694050000999 PARADIS FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8720 39000694060000999 SWIFTMED INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8721 39000694080000999 WAO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8722 39000694090000999 SADUNKE NIDHI LIMITED
8723 39000694130000999 ASIAN TEXHUB PRIVATE LIMITED
8724 39000694140000911 ZENTIX TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8725 39000694150000999 S. E. OWNERS ASSOCIATION
8726 39000694160000999 KVC-6 MULTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
8727 39000694170000108 MODAMINGLE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
8728 39000694180000201 RADHEY TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
8729 39000694190001099 HOLY GLOW PRIVATE LIMITED
8730 39000694200000108 SIDDHIVINAYAK ATMOS PRIVATE LIMITED
8731 39000694210000999 UBA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED



8732 39000694220000999 UPSCALE DIVINE PRIVATE LIMITED
8733 39000694230000704 VIKAS ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED
8734 39000694240000801 WAAPACKS PRIVATE LIMITED
8735 39000694250000999 SHIVDRASHTI ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
8736 39000694260000999 RISINGGOOD VENTURES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8737 39000694270000911 CALIBERS DESIGN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8738 39000694280000108 ISHITA HOUSE PRIME PRIVATE LIMITED
8739 39000694290000999 MEDVIRA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8740 39000694300000999 STELLAREDGE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8741 39000694310000999 NECK FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8742 39000694320000999 QUICKPAS SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8743 39000694330000999 MANIYA BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8744 39000694340000999 U.A.K. FOOD AND PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
8745 39000694350000902 MODUDEZINE PRIVATE LIMITED
8746 39000694380001399 CUPRITE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8747 39000694400000910 DHANUSH EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8748 39000694410000999 TECHGEEKZ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8749 39000694420000799 BEFIKRE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
8750 39000694430000999 SANALIYA DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION
8751 39000694440000911 HIVEKRA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8752 39000694450000999 HARDWARE HEAVEN PRIVATE LIMITED
8753 39000694460000999 RKSK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8754 39000694470001099 KAPADIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8755 39000694480000999 SIMPRO SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8756 39000694510001099 R K ENTERPRISES
8757 39000694610000999 GROWFLOW SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8758 39000694620000199 R&F CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
8759 39000694630000911 QUARTERGLOBE INNOVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
8760 39000694650000999 RAMBANSI SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
8761 39000694670000999 SBKT MAX SERVICES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8762 39000694680000799 JOGMAYA SUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED
8763 39000694690000999 WILTECH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
8764 39000694710000999 MANJUBAA FOUNDATION
8765 39000694720000999 ABNP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8766 39000694740000999 SATYANI SARUAAT NEWS TELIVISION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8767 39000694750000999 BLACKROCK ALLOYS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8768 39000694760000999 WORKDO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8769 39000694850000999 VANDE GAUMATRAM SEVA SAMITI FOUNDATION
8770 39000694860000999 AREGRON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8771 39000694870000010 SHREE BALAJI TOBACCO (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8772 39000694890000910 NILKANTH LABGROWN PRIVATE LIMITED
8773 39000694900000999 XOGO STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED
8774 39000694950000999 GROWKET PRIVATE LIMITED
8775 39000694960000999 MAURYAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8776 39000694980000799 UNIX SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8777 39000694990000999 LATHIGRA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
8778 39000695000000108 KRISHIV CREATION
8779 39000695080000699 DHARMESHKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI CHAUDHARI
8780 39000695190000999 NANOPOR ADVANCED MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8781 39000695200000999 KIANA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8782 39000695210000910 OJAS ELEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
8783 39000695220000999 ISHA CORRUGATED PRIVATE LIMITED
8784 39000695230000999 JS AERIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8785 39000695240000999 SUPERNAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
8786 39000695250000305 TRUESKIN CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8787 39000695260000301 ELEVAATE CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
8788 39000695270000999 CHAMAK GENDER EQUITY FOUNDATION
8789 39000695290000999 RSM RONAK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8790 39000695300000999 CITY7 CRIME BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED



8791 39000695310000999 ATIVEER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
8792 39000695320000911 SAATATYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8793 39000695330000999 SV GREEN INDIA RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8794 39000695380000999 SANCYBERRY PRIVATE LIMITED
8795 39000695390000999 GOODTIE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8796 39000695400000999 ADVANCE DENTAL EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8797 39000695410001002 STOCKWELL WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
8798 39000695420000699 Om Tech Engineering
8799 39000695450000999 VELI BELI PRIVATE LIMITED
8800 39000695510001399 TRACEABLE GIVING FOUNDATION
8801 39000695600000099 PROERA FOODSPACE LIMITED
8802 39000695620000199 KHATUSHYAM METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8803 39000695630000999 STREAM MOVE INVESTMENT LIMITED
8804 39000695640000911 FILLUP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8805 39000695680000108 S. K. LAVANGWALA PRIVATE LIMITED
8806 39000695690000999 DOLLSDARK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8807 39000695700000911 CODETASKER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8808 39000695710001099 KALKII CONSUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8809 39000695720000099 BYTING KORNER PRIVATE LIMITED
8810 39000695730000999 BHUGESH MANUFACTURING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8811 39000695740000999 HKH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8812 39000695750000999 TADASTI MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8813 39000695790000108 BHATRI FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8814 39000695800000108 CHANDCYEE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8815 39000695810000999 M.DIPEN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8816 39000695820000999 FINFLEX INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
8817 39000695830000999 ORGANICNEOM FOODPRIVATE LIMITED
8818 39000695840000911 SHOPUZE PRIVATE LIMITED
8819 39000695890000999 SONANI FOUNDATION
8820 39000695900000999 MOHINI HEALTH & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
8821 39000695920000999 PRAVEENA ENTERPRISES
8822 39000695930000699 RECURSIVEZERO PRIVATE LIMITED
8823 39000695940000999 AVASSA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8824 39000695950000999 BRULON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8825 39000695960000108 SHINISHA HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
8826 39000695980000999 RAYZON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8827 39000695990001399 DEVESH EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8828 39000696010000999 ONEPRO FINANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8829 39000696020000999 EVAGEN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8830 39000696060000999 LEE ZEE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
8831 39000696100000999 RONMA SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8832 39000696110000910 VENU DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
8833 39000696120000899 SARDAR PACKWELL PRIVATE LIMITED
8834 39000696140000999 GOENKA FINSURE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
8835 39000696320000999 TITANIUM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
8836 39000696330001099 DECOMANIA FURNISHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
8837 39000696340000910 BHEEMAGANESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8838 39000696350000911 TRIBEFIT 10X VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
8839 39000696360000305 DRAVINOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8840 39000696370001301 SOMEXCELLENCE EDUCATION FOUNDATION
8841 39000696380000999 MAHAKAL REAL INFRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8842 39000696390000999 SYRK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8843 39000696400000999 SANSIDHI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
8844 39000696430000999 GREENFOIL PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
8845 39000696500000699 twinstar electricals
8846 39000696600000999 BHAGWATI ICONIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8847 39000697070001499 DR PHARMACY
8848 39000697610000999 SB PROTECTIVE COATING INDIA
8849 39000697880000999 DAKUNU ASIA TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED



8850 39000698810000606 Sarvaya Fire and Safety Solution
8851 39000699610000108 AARAV ENTERPRISE
8852 39000700030000999 NABI AND SONS
8853 39000700170000999 Z VENTURES
8854 39000700390000108 AKIL ENTERPRISES
8855 39000701100001102 PATEL AND JAIN RESTAURANT LLP
8856 39000701390001099 MS CONSTRUCTION
8857 39000701590000606 AMBIKA ENTERPRISES
8858 39000701610001009 SHIV INFRA
8859 39000701620000999 NIRBHAY SECURITY SERVICES
8860 39000701670000999 SAANVI PEST CONTROL
8861 39000701740000999 VU INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
8862 39000701750000911 LETMEGRAB E-PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED
8863 39000701780001002 GUJARAT MOBILE
8864 39000702060001099 GENESIS BUSINESS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
8865 39000702070000999 TRADESERVE ONCLICK
8866 39000702090001099 NILKANTH SUN DEVELOPERS
8867 39000702100001099 KHUSHI BUILDCON
8868 39000702140000999 SUPERIOR MANPOWER SERVICES
8869 39000702230001099 ALFA BRAVO SECURITY AND INTEGRATED SERVICES
8870 39000702250000999 PATEL RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL & CO
8871 39000702260000999 PATEL RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL & CO
8872 39000702270000999 PATEL RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL & CO
8873 39000702300000999 PATEL RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL & CO
8874 39000702330001019 DHARAMRAJ ENTERPRISE
8875 39000702370000999 PRAYAGRAJ SECURITY SERVICES
8876 39000702380000699 SAI TECH ENGINEERING
8877 39000702390000999 PATEL RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL & CO
8878 39000702400000999 DEVNANDAN ENGINEERING INFRA LLP
8879 39000702410000911 NATRIX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
8880 39000702420000999 MARNDI ENTERPRISE
8881 39000702470000999 PATEL RAMESHBHAI MAGANLAL & CO
8882 39000702490000606 COMPETENCE MACHINE TOOLS
8883 39000702720001499 CHETAK SECURITY FORCE
8884 39000702740001099 JAY RAMDEV MANPOWER SUPPLIER
8885 39000702800000999 LASHIV INFRABUILD
8886 39000702900000999 SUDHANSHU B TRIPATHI
8887 39000702950000699 AKSHAY ENGINEERING
8888 39000702970000999 SAI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
8889 39000702980000999 GURUKRUPA ENTERPRISES
8890 39000703120000999 SADN JAIPURI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
8891 39000703130000910 WHALPEX VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
8892 39000703140000999 SURYA AGNI FIRE SAFETY PRIVATE LIMITED
8893 39000703210000999 SHREE DURGA ENTERPRISES
8894 39000703300000108 SEEANS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8895 39000703310000999 MUNDHRA MATERIAL RECOVERY FACILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
8896 39000703320000999 GROWNEXT EXPORT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8897 39000703340000999 MAARS FINVEST PRO PRIVATE LIMITED
8898 39000703370000999 RSK ENTERPRISES
8899 39000703560000699 ALOK ENTERPRISES
8900 39000703570000999 ISHANVI & CO.
8901 39000703810000999 GOVIND RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
8902 39000703910000999 AISHWIN ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
8903 39000703930001099 NEURAL WORX SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8904 39000703940000999 WHEEL & DEAL AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED
8905 39000703950000999 URMI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8906 39000703960000910 URBAN ECO INITIATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
8907 39000703970000606 NEPL PRECISION ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
8908 39000703980000999 SABRI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED



8909 39000704000000999 NIRVAN NEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED
8910 39000704010000999 ENEOM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
8911 39000704030000999 DADU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
8912 39000704040001099 SCORPSTUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
8913 39000704050000201 PLANTPACT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8914 39000704060000999 SHESH NET CARBON SOLUTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8915 39000704070000999 MANTA IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8916 39000704080000999 BALANAND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
8917 39000704090000910 SAVION JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8918 39000704100000999 LANOGRACE CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
8919 39000704110000999 HAPPYFLOW CARE & HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED
8920 39000704120000999 POONAMIYA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8921 39000704140000108 GOYALTEX PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
8922 39000704150000999 ELYSIAN GREEN SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
8923 39000704160001099 ZAPLOOP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8924 39000704170000299 RADHA MADHAV ECO PRIVATE LIMITED
8925 39000704180000999 HELOX INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
8926 39000704190000910 ASIMI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
8927 39000704210000999 TRADINGPIXELS ACADEMY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8928 39000704220000999 PLACEAA PRIVATE LIMITED
8929 39000704230001499 TWIGATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8930 39000704240001399 SPEEDOBRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED
8931 39000704260000999 PACKIFYY ENTERPRISES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
8932 39000704290000999 PARIMATA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
8933 39000704310000999 YASHASWINI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
8934 39000704320000999 RUVAL LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
8935 39000704330000999 VITTHALNATH TEXTILE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8936 39000704340000999 BOTHRA BREWS PRIVATE LIMITED
8937 39000704350000999 RAYLUME SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
8938 39000704370000999 LGC GASTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8939 39000704380000999 ZIBO PAPER TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8940 39000704390000999 PUREPHYSICS DYNAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8941 39000704410000702 NAKODA MARINE AND CONTAINER LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED
8942 39000704420000999 YUGAMANDIR SOCIAL FOUNDATION
8943 39000704430001099 AMARVIRA AYURVEDIC PRIVATE LIMITED
8944 39000704440000108 SOPTEL LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
8945 39000704450000503 KIYARA STEELS FABRICON PRIVATE LIMITED
8946 39000704460000999 JAINIK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8947 39000704470000999 WINKA MINERAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8948 39000704480000999 EARTH ECO HEROES PRIVATE LIMITED
8949 39000704490000999 ADORNED GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
8950 39000704510000999 BHARTI MA SAFE DEPOSIT VAULT PRIVATE LIMITED
8951 39000704530000199 BABA GANGARAM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8952 39000704540000108 ZAE FITS PRIVATE LIMITED
8953 39000704550000304 SAKSHI ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
8954 39000704560000999 HOUSE OF MORI HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
8955 39000704570000999 GUJARATI JALSO PRIVATE LIMITED
8956 39000704590000108 PORUS TEXTILES AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
8957 39000704600000999 AGARWAL AND DHANDHANIA CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
8958 39000704610000999 TAGGED MEDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8959 39000704620000999 DHAKAAN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
8960 39000704640000999 GREENBEAM ENERGY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
8961 39000704650000108 STREET KNOWLEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED
8962 39000704660000999 SOPTEL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
8963 39000704670000999 BA PRERNA RE STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
8964 39000704680000199 VENITEX YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
8965 39000704690001099 NURRVII CONSUMABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
8966 39000704700000999 HARVEASE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8967 39000704730000999 HAMSHEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



8968 39000704750000999 DK SPEAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8969 39000704760000999 JARNA ENTERPRISE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8970 39000704770000999 CORENET HITECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
8971 39000704790000999 REVIVE ROCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
8972 39000704800000999 DR. KETAN HIRPARA LIMITED
8973 39000704810000108 JANANIDREAMS TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
8974 39000704820000999 SUBLIMATION PAPER MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
8975 39000704830000999 SARVABRAHMA SAMAJ SURAT WELFARE FOUNDATION
8976 39000704840000999 JAY DWARKADHISH SOLIDBOX PRIVATE LIMITED
8977 39000704860001399 SURAT TRUCK ASSOCIATION
8978 39000704870000108 SHREE KRISHNAMANDAP FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
8979 39000704930000999 SILVERMET PRIVATE LIMITED
8980 39000704950000999 LOGO MY MART PRIVATE LIMITED
8981 39000704970000999 UDBHAV INNOVIT PRIVATE LIMITED
8982 39000704980000999 SVR FURNITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8983 39000705000000299 NICODECKS EXPORTERIA PRIVATE LIMITED
8984 39000705020000999 IDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
8985 39000705030000199 GENRAM (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
8986 39000705040000999 VASUDHAIVA KUTUMBAKAM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
8987 39000705050000999 GENTLEFOLK CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
8988 39000705060000999 RECUN MARKETING 18 PRIVATE LIMITED
8989 39000705070000911 APPSTRAND IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
8990 39000705080000905 PARISA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8991 39000705100000910 ALP DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
8992 39000705140000911 AUGMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
8993 39000705160000911 MINIPHASE DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
8994 39000705170000999 EHMENT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8995 39000705180000999 KKK DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
8996 39000705200000999 NAVSARIWALA EXPORT AND IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
8997 39000705210000999 MAAS FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
8998 39000705240000999 HVAC UPKARAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
8999 39000705260000999 INFLUKET PRIVATE LIMITED
9000 39000705270000911 CODELAMDA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9001 39000705280000999 PRIYANK ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9002 39000705290000999 TASU ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
9003 39000705300000999 SURAT SOLAR SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9004 39000705310000999 PRAGAM MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED
9005 39000705330000999 LEAFY LEATHER PRIVATE LIMITED
9006 39000705340001099 VAPI STAINLESS PRIVATE LIMITED
9007 39000705360000999 YEVALE PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9008 39000705370000399 SAARAS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9009 39000705380000999 SARISONS DESIGNER STORE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9010 39000705390000999 SHNAYA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9011 39000705400000999 DIRUYTO BR PRIVATE LIMITED
9012 39000705410000999 SUR NAMAY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9013 39000705420000999 YEVALE ACCOUNTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9014 39000705430000999 NEXACODE INNOVATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9015 39000705440000911 DEVSCLUB PRIVATE LIMITED
9016 39000705460000999 EDECK EXAM PRIVATE LIMITED
9017 39000705470000108 AAVAD TEXCO PRIVATE LIMITED
9018 39000705480000108 SANGINI TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
9019 39000705490000999 UNITYBIZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9020 39000705500000199 JKU FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9021 39000705510000999 WABI SABI GIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED
9022 39000705520000999 OLIVAVISA VISA CONSULTANCY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9023 39000705530000199 FABFUEL LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9024 39000705540000999 SHIVEG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9025 39000705550000199 K FIVEMETERTEX (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9026 39000705560000999 ARINOX INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED



9027 39000705580000108 BJELEXA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9028 39000705590000108 EVERBEES WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
9029 39000705600000009 NIRBHAY FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9030 39000705610000999 TRANSECTRA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9031 39000705620000999 DROPHIVE COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
9032 39000705630000999 BRILLIANTSTAR DIAMOND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
9033 39000705640001002 ELITEGIFT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9034 39000705650000999 PETALPASTEE PRIVATE LIMITED
9035 39000705660000999 KIRAN GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED
9036 39000705670000999 NILESH YEVALE JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9037 39000705680000999 SYNTH PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9038 39000705690000999 MST CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
9039 39000705700000912 VIBHUCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9040 39000705710000999 M R J V P CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9041 39000705720000999 TARKSYA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9042 39000705730000699 JASANI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9043 39000705740000999 IGNEA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9044 39000705750000999 RVN NEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED
9045 39000705760000999 PIPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9046 39000705770000911 M.R. MOUSETAP GAMES PRIVATE LIMITED
9047 39000705780000999 PASV E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
9048 39000705800000099 KUNJIKA TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
9049 39000705820000999 PARKALA CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9050 39000705840000999 APPGREEKS PRIVATE LIMITED
9051 39000705850000999 TOPNOTCH CAPITAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9052 39000705860001102 OTLO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
9053 39000705870000999 AAIEKVIRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
9054 39000705880000910 DPI & JSA GEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9055 39000705890000999 REVAA SOLAR RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9056 39000705900000999 KIRAN SOLAR TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9057 39000705910000999 AASHITA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
9058 39000705920000999 ALTAVOLT ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9059 39000705930000999 PPH PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9060 39000705940000999 RISHABH AJEET BULLION SPOT PRIVATE LIMITED
9061 39000705950000999 CODIGO FIN PAYMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9062 39000705960000911 FIFTYTHREE-ALAM TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9063 39000706010000199 MAABHAWANI TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
9064 39000706020000999 NEBULARIS ENIGMA RESEARCH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9065 39000706030000999 PHOTONOVA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
9066 39000706040000999 MITRAYA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
9067 39000706050000999 DISCOFFER WEBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9068 39000706070000910 NETAJI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9069 39000706090000699 CANTACH CYLINDER PRIVATE LIMITED
9070 39000706100000999 LEAFYLIFE NUTRACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9071 39000706120000999 A1 ABHI CRIME NEWS TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED
9072 39000706130000999 BAARFIVE MARKETING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9073 39000706140000999 G9 BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
9074 39000706150000699 APEXA LUXURIA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
9075 39000706160000999 ACTUATOR FLUID CONTROL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9076 39000706170000108 POKAARCHTEX (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9077 39000706180000910 EEVEE GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
9078 39000706190000108 GEE YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED
9079 39000706200000999 ANSH DIGIPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
9080 39000706220000999 MEGHA WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
9081 39000706230000999 HELIUX CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9082 39000706260000999 SAHASLOK FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9083 39000706270000999 PREYA BUSINESS BAY PRIVATE LIMITED
9084 39000706280000911 MEDIALOOP TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9085 39000706290000910 JWB EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED



9086 39000706310000999 FROVIYA TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9087 39000706320000999 HIMITSU FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9088 39000706330000999 JAYESHTHI CARBON PRIVATE LIMITED
9089 39000706360000999 VATSAL SPACE DECOR (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9090 39000706370000911 NOTCHWEB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9091 39000706380001102 SAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9092 39000706390000999 ZERO DYNAMICS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9093 39000706400000999 TITIKSA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
9094 39000706430000999 CLIMATE DETOX RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
9095 39000706480000999 PURENATURE WELLNESS AND BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED
9096 39000706500000699 AKSR FABSHADE PRIVATE LIMITED
9097 39000706510000999 LOCALBIMA INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9098 39000706520000999 INNERRINGS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9099 39000706530000999 INNOVATE DREAM REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
9100 39000706640000999 TOP NOTCH BRANDING PRIVATE LIMITED
9101 39000706650000499 GLITZFY DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
9102 39000706670000999 SOKO SERVICE ASSOCIATION
9103 39000706680000999 PARSHVANATH WELFARE FOUNDATION
9104 39000706690000910 AKAAY GEM & JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9105 39000706700000999 JALAJ ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9106 39000706710000999 SHUBH VIYAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
9107 39000706720000999 SDB PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9108 39000706730000999 DOKOPAY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9109 39000706740000999 KATARIA KARMA YOGA FOUNDATION
9110 39000706750000999 POCKETWISE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9111 39000706760000999 SHRIVASTAV VORMET PRIVATE LIMITED
9112 39000706770001399 VIDYATARU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9113 39000706790000999 ROLTON PACKAGING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9114 39000706800000999 VIBESGREEN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9115 39000706810001099 RADHE FINTECH SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
9116 39000706820000108 ETHNICRANG APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9117 39000706840000999 TRIPLINK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9118 39000706850001099 OMOROFIA COSME PRIVATE LIMITED
9119 39000706860000999 TALMADE APPREALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9120 39000706870000999 EVAANTA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
9121 39000706890001099 WEARWINE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9122 39000706900000910 PARMARTH DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
9123 39000706920000304 AVYUKTA BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9124 39000706930000999 PATEL BIOMASS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9125 39000706940000999 KPBS WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
9126 39000706950000999 BREEZERA WATER PRIVATE LIMITED
9127 39000706960000999 VEDAVISTA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9128 39000706980001099 BHARAT PHOTONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9129 39000706990000911 TRANSCODEZY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9130 39000707000000999 COREQUIZAC PRIVATE LIMITED
9131 39000707010000108 KEJRIWAL PRINTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9132 39000707020000999 MITAUS TURNKEY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9133 39000707030000704 BHAVIN TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
9134 39000707050001099 DYNOBOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9135 39000707080000999 CHIMERICAL SPECIALTY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9136 39000707090000999 WORTHY SPARKLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9137 39000707100000999 VIPASHCIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9138 39000707120000199 SEAMSAGE TEXTILE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9139 39000707140000999 SHINY ROYAL ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED
9140 39000707160000999 PUREVEVE CREATIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9141 39000707170000499 SHUBH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9142 39000707180000999 EKRA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9143 39000707190000999 KALIND INFRAPROJECT LIMITED
9144 39000707200000105 ASODARIYA SPINNING PRIVATE LIMITED



9145 39000707770000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT VANSDA
9146 39000708150000999 GINDORIDEVI DWARKAPRASAD BALANDIYA SEVA FOUNDATION
9147 39000708660000999 EVEG FOUNDATION
9148 39000709190000199 SAARAA TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
9149 39000709580000199 C D TRANSPORT
9150 39000710010000999 VOLTA GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9151 39000711130000899 NICE COMPOSITE CONTAINERS
9152 39000711230001099 MOMINUL HOQUE
9153 39000713050000999 CELECTRA AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9154 39000713420000999 JAY MATA JI ENTERPRISES
9155 39000713540000108 SANDHYA FASHION
9156 39000713690000108 SMART FASHIONS
9157 39000713750000108 SWISS DECOR
9158 39000713770001101 SOLNCE CREATORS LLP
9159 39000713790001007 PARTH SHAMJIBHAI HISORIYA
9160 39000713840000801 MYRA PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
9161 39000713850001019 HARIOM MOBILE PVT. LTD.
9162 39000713990001099 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISE
9163 39000714030000999 NP ENTERPRISES
9164 39000714080000199 SANDHYA IMPEX
9165 39000714320000899 TAINWALA PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9166 39000714380000606 TAJ SHEET METAL FABRICATION PROPRIETOR MUKHTAR ALI
9167 39000714470001019 RIDDHI SIDDHI TEX FEB
9168 39000714670001099 VADHIYA ANKIT NARANBHAI
9169 39000714780000999 MR ENTERPRISE
9170 39000714810001099 SHREENATH CARS PRIVATE LIMITED
9171 39000714830001001 Aadya Corporate Services LLP
9172 39000715130000304 SBS TRANSWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
9173 39000715180001099 M/S HARENDRA INSULATION
9174 39000715790001099 SIDDHESHWAR ENTERPRISE
9175 39000715810001099 SK MANAGEMENT SERVICES
9176 39000715820000699 STABILITY ENGITECH
9177 39000715980000999 RASAVI IMPEX
9178 39000716040001099 PRIYANSHI ENTERPRISE
9179 39000716100000999 Sri Ganpati Mannpowar supplier
9180 39000716130000699 Sri Ganpati Mannpowar supplier
9181 39000716270000999 INTUITION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
9182 39000716300000999 SULUDHI MULTIRAW PRIVATE LIMITED
9183 39000716320000108 PRANJAL GLOBEX PRIVATE LIMITED
9184 39000716330000999 INDUSH PRAKRITI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9185 39000716350000910 WONDER DIA GEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9186 39000716360000910 BHANJAN DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
9187 39000716370000999 MESHTIN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9188 39000716380000999 FLEXIWHEEL INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9189 39000716390000999 RULEBUD ADVISORY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9190 39000716400000799 CTC KFC LOGISTICS SERVICES (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
9191 39000716410000999 CASSIDY COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9192 39000716420000199 AADESH YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
9193 39000716430000108 APRAMEYA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9194 39000716480000999 RAAJNAARAYANI FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9195 39000716490000999 WEETECH ROBOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9196 39000716500000999 SADGURUDEV ELECTROCARE SERVICE
9197 39000716600000108 AARADHANA EMBRO THREAD PRIVATE LIMITED
9198 39000716610000911 SYNACOG AI PRIVATE LIMITED
9199 39000716620000999 VASUDHA CLEANTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9200 39000716630000999 KAMAL BHARAT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9201 39000716660000999 STARLINEPS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9202 39000716670000999 GREENSPIKE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9203 39000716700000305 TRIOALTUS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED



9204 39000716710000999 LEEZA NATURES POWER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9205 39000716720000999 OXQ INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9206 39000716760000999 LATASHA PMC PRIVATE LIMITED
9207 39000716770000999 SANSKAR GLOBAL KONNECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9208 39000716780000406 COREX GREEN CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9209 39000716790001099 FURIOUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
9210 39000716800000108 JAINARA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9211 39000716810000999 PATMO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9212 39000716820000999 OLIVE TREE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9213 39000716830000199 AADESH FILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9214 39000716840000999 SHG WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9215 39000716860000999 KRISHNAPATRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9216 39000716880000606 S S INFRATECH
9217 39000716890000910 HANNIE JEWELLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9218 39000716900000999 JEEVDHARA KRISHI MITRA PRIVATE LIMITED
9219 39000716910000999 VITREUOS PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
9220 39000716920000999 JAY AND MEET MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9221 39000716930000108 NPVS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
9222 39000716940000999 TWIXT DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9223 39000716970000999 NATURETOTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9224 39000716980000101 RAAVEE WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
9225 39000717060000999 RCLPAY WELL-BEING FOUNDATION
9226 39000717070000999 HAZEFAZE 8 DRINKS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9227 39000717080000108 ALPINO SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9228 39000717090000108 SANIKA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9229 39000717110000999 ZAPEERT FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
9230 39000717120000999 NIPUN EHS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9231 39000717130000999 MBT ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9232 39000717150000999 SHREE AGRA KAMDHENU GAUSHALA FOUNDATION
9233 39000717160000999 NXTRENDZ APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9234 39000717190000999 NURTIVIS RADIANCE AND CONNECT FOUNDATION
9235 39000717200000999 MEKOR PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED
9236 39000717210001102 NAJAR ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9237 39000717220000999 PROFUSHION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9238 39000717260001099 TDW JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
9239 39000717330000999 SUCHI NANOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9240 39000717340000999 GAJ RATAN HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED
9241 39000717390000199 SARK POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED
9242 39000717410000911 VEDVAANI DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9243 39000717420000906 CRYOGLOBE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9244 39000717450000999 VIPRIN PACKAGING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9245 39000717470000911 IRAX VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
9246 39000717480000999 KASHTABHANJAN TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
9247 39000717500000999 BORASARA FOUNDATION
9248 39000717520000108 MPUROHIT & KYADAV TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
9249 39000717530000911 VITTARTH CLOUD PRIVATE LIMITED
9250 39000717540000108 MAXLON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9251 39000717550000999 INDO NIHON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9252 39000717560000099 FRISCA FROZEN PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9253 39000717570000999 AAMIGESH ASSOCIAATES PRIVATE LIMITED
9254 39000717610000999 AAKRID SPORTS FUTURISTICS FOUNDATION
9255 39000717620000999 MVP SPORTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
9256 39000717630000999 TLPS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
9257 39000717650000999 REAL ESTATE HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
9258 39000717690000999 VOZZO AI LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
9259 39000717700000999 PACHANI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9260 39000717720000301 THAKSHAKA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
9261 39000717730000999 SS GRANITO STONEWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
9262 39000717740000999 ORITTA INDUSTRIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



9263 39000717770000999 JENIME SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9264 39000717790000999 VASUDEV DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9265 39000717800000911 SUNTATVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9266 39000717830000999 AGRION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
9267 39000717850000911 TECHVOYAGE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9268 39000717860000999 AAGMAN DOOR PRIVATE LIMITED
9269 39000717870000803 ASQUARE DIGITAL PRESS LIMITED
9270 39000717880000999 NOVANEST SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9271 39000720160000910 N V Jewels
9272 39000721340000999 ICEBOAT APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED
9273 39000722560000999 PRIYANKA ENTERPRISE / PROP - ANITA ARVIND YADAV
9274 39000722640000199 KHUSHI ENTERPRICES
9275 39000722910001099 JALARAM ENTERPRISE
9276 39000722960000999 West Zone Surat Municipal Corporation
9277 39000722970000999 North Zone, Surat Municipal Corporation
9278 39000723010000699 Gunvant Electrical Labour Supplier
9279 39000723110000999 Central Zone, Surat Minicipal Corporation
9280 39000723120000999 New East(Sarthana) Zone Surat Municipal Corporation
9281 39000723260000999 South West(Atwa)Zone, Surat Municipal Corporation
9282 39000723280000999 East zone, surat municipal corporation
9283 39000723290000999 South zone - A Surat Municipal Corporation
9284 39000723350000999 South zone B Surat municipal corporation
9285 39000723560001099 OM SAI HOUSEKEEPING
9286 39000723770001102 FOOD STROMS HOSPITALITY CANTEEN
9287 39000723900001099 JAI MATAJI DEVELOPERS
9288 39000723990001009 BHAYANI KEVAL BUDHESHBHAI
9289 39000724030000108 Urbane Textiles
9290 39000724050000606 PRAJAPATI ENTERPRISES
9291 39000724370001019 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
9292 39000724490000704 JALA SAI ENTERPRISE
9293 39000724550000305 KISUKI HEALTHCARE LLP
9294 39000724570001102 REAL SECURITY SERVICE
9295 39000724620000999 VIIRAT CCONSTRUCTION
9296 39000724650000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT DHARAMPUR
9297 39000724670001102 YASHASVI FACILITY SERVICES
9298 39000724710000999 Shree Balaji Man Power
9299 39000724760000999 GROUP SEVEN SECURITY AND MANPOWER SERVICES
9300 39000726060001099 MK ENGINEERING COMPANY
9301 39000728290000999 MECHATRONICS CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED
9302 39000728790000999 MOUSAMI ENTERPRISE
9303 39000729260000699 Engineering Constructors
9304 39000729500000606 SYSTEMATIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
9305 39000729640000910 ZERAKI MARKETING LLP
9306 39000730080000799 HARIPRAKASH RAJDEV YADAV
9307 39000731260000999 NEW INDIA SECURITY SERVICES AND LABOR SUPPLIERS
9308 39000731390000199 SAYURI DESIGNER
9309 39000731800001099 GREENWAVE LGD LLP
9310 39000731990000305 MAA ENTERPRISES
9311 39000732000000699 KELVIN CRAFT INDUSTRIES
9312 39000733140001099 JAY MAHAKALI CONSTRUCTION CO
9313 39000733150000999 BHARAT CONSTRUCTION
9314 39000734280001099 SAAS INFRA PROJECTS
9315 39000734290000199 Gulshan Indusrial Security Service
9316 39000734300001099 ANKIT SECURITY SERVICE
9317 39000734810001019 ADITYA LABOUR SUPPLIER
9318 39000734940000905 UNIVERSE ELECTRICALS
9319 39000735900000704 SHREE SHAKTI ENTERPRISE
9320 39000735930001009 PRADEEP KUMAR
9321 39000736720000999 ADITI ENTERPRISES



9322 39000736730000108 SAHIL APPARELS PVT LTD
9323 39000736750001099 JENNY SALES AND SERVICES
9324 39000736760000199 SADGURU ENTERPRISES
9325 39000736780000999 SUPER ENTERPRISE
9326 39000736880000699 SHREE DARSHAN ENGINEERING WORKS
9327 39000736920001001 ABG FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9328 39000737560000199 SUCHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
9329 39000737580000606 LIN YEH UMBRELLA PRIVATE LIMITED
9330 39000737610001009 UNITED INFRA
9331 39000737620001009 NARMADA INFRASTRUCTURE
9332 39000737640000699 PARAGON PLASTIC MACHINERY MFG CO
9333 39000737690001099 KASHISH ENTERPRISE
9334 39000737760000999 Renshi Enterprises
9335 39000737770000999 ADHYA TRADERS
9336 39000737810001099 KRATOS LIFESTYLE
9337 39000737840000606 REYANSH INDUSTRY
9338 39000737890000999 POOJA ENTERPRISE
9339 39000737900001099 YASH SANJAYKUMAR KOSAMBIA
9340 39000737970001099 Soft Care Systems
9341 39000737980000108 ANIK ENGINEERING
9342 39000738080000399 B B CORPORATION
9343 39000738120000999 MAJISA INDUSTRIAL TRADE WORLD
9344 39000738130001099 R J ENTERPRISE
9345 39000738190001009 CHAUDHARY AND SON'S CONSTRUCTION
9346 39000738200001102 JAY SWADIST
9347 39000738210001009 R K INFRA
9348 39000738220000108 RISHI CREATION
9349 39000738260000799 SHREE MODESHWARI TRAVELS
9350 39000738460000999 MEET PAINT
9351 39000742110000999 SEVADAAN MITRA FOUNDATION
9352 39000747990000999 NATUBHAI KIKABHAI AHIR
9353 39000748000000999 AIRA GROUP
9354 39000748470000999 SKB SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9355 39000749490000999 Turtle Wealth Management Private Limited
9356 39000751110000199 BHARAT ENTERPRISE
9357 39000751130000105 APEX TEXOFAB
9358 39000751190000899 NIVAAN PACKAGING
9359 39000751230000999 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISE
9360 39000751350000999 Sandhya Labour Supplyer & Painting Work
9361 39000751370000999 LR ENTERPRISES /PROP - RAJIV SHARMA
9362 39000751420001001 PRAGATI INTERIOR
9363 39000751490000999 AMOD LABOUR CONTRACTOR
9364 39000751520000108 DHARTI ENTERPRISES
9365 39000751540000108 SHUBH ENTERPRISES
9366 39000751560000899 TRINITY ENTERPRISE
9367 39000751570001099 EZONE ENVIROTECH
9368 39000751640001019 SARGAM ENTERPRISE
9369 39000751660000108 SHYAM LAL GOYAL FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9370 39000751700000199 RATHOTSAV CREATIONS
9371 39000751730000108 NEERMAYA PROCESS LLP
9372 39000751890000699 UMESH JAGJIVANBHAI SARVAIYA
9373 39000751960000199 BLESS APPARELS
9374 39000751970000205 POOJA INDUSTRIES
9375 39000751990001099 OMGREEK SERVICE
9376 39000752010000999 PATIL ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS
9377 39000752020001099 JANVI FASHION
9378 39000752070001099 BGPS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
9379 39000752120000601 HARISH TEXTILE ENGINEERS LIMITED
9380 39000752130000999 VISION PACKAGING



9381 39000752140001099 AATIYA LOGISTICS
9382 39000752170000199 QLAY CREATION LLP
9383 39000752180000199 NILKANTH TEXTILE
9384 39000752310000699 VIKAS INDUSTRIES
9385 39000752370000008 KKV TEA AND COFFEE PRIVATE LIMITED
9386 39000752390000108 UMA TEXTILES
9387 39000752400000999 NAVYA ENTERPRISES
9388 39000752410000699 AANGAN COLLABORATIVE LLP
9389 39000752420000099 Fruitsalad Hospitality LLP
9390 39000752430001099 DERMITAS HEALTHCARE
9391 39000752440001009 KKG INFRA
9392 39000752450000699 SANJAY INSULATION
9393 39000752460000999 Joy Builders
9394 39000752470000910 D N JEWELS
9395 39000752480001099 HORIZON
9396 39000752490000108 C.D.TEXTILE
9397 39000752540001009 SHREEJI INFRASTRUCTURE
9398 39000752620001099 JAI MAA ENTERPRISE
9399 39000752630001018 NSPFORCE SECURITY SERVICE
9400 39000752650000606 KP YADAV ENTERPRISES
9401 39000752660000704 PITRUKRUPA TOURS & TRAVELS
9402 39000752670000899 SEJAL ENTERPRISE
9403 39000752700001009 DHARMESHKUMAR NANUBHAI BALDANIYA
9404 39000752770001099 GE SECURE
9405 39000752840000699 D. N. PRASAD ENTERPRISE
9406 39000752870000999 BALESHWAR ENTERPRISES
9407 39000752890000108 KRISLON FASHIONS PVT LTD
9408 39000752900000108 GLOBAL KNITS
9409 39000752910000999 M TECH ELECTRICALS
9410 39000752940000999 vivek enterprise
9411 39000752950000999 Clean Tech Cleaning
9412 39000752960000999 Ekaksh Enterprise
9413 39000752990001099 DARSHAK VINUBHAI RAMANI
9414 39000753000001099 NAVJIVAN LUXURY CARS PRIVATE LIMITED
9415 39000753010000699 CHARAN CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING LLP
9416 39000753030000699 KP ENGINEERING SOLUTION
9417 39000753050000910 AASHI JEWELS
9418 39000753060000999 SURAT SUPER STORE
9419 39000753070001099 SHIV MANAGEMENT SERVICES
9420 39000753080001099 R D TECHNOLOGIES
9421 39000753120000699 SINGH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
9422 39000753140000999 NARAYANI INDUSTRIES
9423 39000753170000199 Vibha Enterprises
9424 39000753190000999 NEXGEN SERVICE SOLUTION
9425 39000753200001099 DHARAJYOT STONE ART
9426 39000753260001099 V.P. ARCHITECTS & CONSULTANCY
9427 39000753270000108 KRISLON EMBROIDRIES
9428 39000753280001099 SHIVAY ENTERPRISE
9429 39000753300000799 INAYAMASK
9430 39000753320001099 KANCHAN GURUDEV BHARTI
9431 39000753330000699 RANJAN VENTURES & CO.
9432 39000753440001099 SHANTIKRUPA SALES
9433 39000753450001099 SHRI SIDDHIVINAYAK ENTERPRISES
9434 39000753460000108 MAA ENTERPRISES
9435 39000753480000108 PSYNA TEX
9436 39000753510000999 BUILD IK
9437 39000753600000108 MILAN TEXTILES
9438 39000753680000999 GRAFFIAS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9439 39000753690001018 SATYAM SECURITY SERVICE



9440 39000753700001009 KAVYA ENTERPRISE
9441 39000753840001099 HIVA ENTERPRISE
9442 39000725080000999 WELL BALANCED NUTRITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9443 39000725130000999 JYOTIH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9444 39000725140000999 PWG & PARFUM PRIVATE LIMITED
9445 39000725150000999 KALYANI AGROCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED
9446 39000725160000999 OJASKARA POLYPLAST INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9447 39000725170000999 CHEMFLOW VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED
9448 39000725180000999 EKLINGJI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
9449 39000725190000008 BEMORE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
9450 39000725200000199 DOBBLIN COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
9451 39000725210000108 HUMPTY DUMPTY FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9452 39000725220000999 SOULERA PRIVATE LIMITED
9453 39000725230000999 HARBAK ELYSIAN FOUNDATION
9454 39000725250000999 SASI GLOBAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9455 39000725260000999 GREENTECH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9456 39000725270000999 MAASAA EMPORIO PRIVATE LIMITED
9457 39000725280000999 ZIKOMO SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
9458 39000725310000999 ASTA JANUS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9459 39000725330000399 INA INCENSE AND AROMAS PRIVATE LIMITED
9460 39000725340000999 CALMZEN PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9461 39000725360000999 RUBYES TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
9462 39000725370000399 SEACORE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9463 39000725380000999 HK ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9464 39000725390000999 AGASTYAPLASTMOULD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9465 39000725410000599 ALAXIS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9466 39000725420000999 FICUS RELIGIOSA RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
9467 39000725430000999 TITAHI STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED
9468 39000725440001303 INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF MARITIME AND CRUISES TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED
9469 39000725450000999 NEXT STEP ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9470 39000725490000999 YATHARTH GEETA LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED
9471 39000725500001002 SHREE GOPINATHJI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9472 39000725510000999 FREGRANZAA PRIVATE LIMITED
9473 39000725520000999 SCRAPEX WORLDWIDE ECOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9474 39000725530000999 VIDNA BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
9475 39000725540000911 VAYUXI ERP PRIVATE LIMITED
9476 39000725550000999 GURUKRUPA EQUICENTER PRIVATE LIMITED
9477 39000725580000999 BLNL LOHIA SONS FOUNDATION
9478 39000725590000999 EARTHWAY IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
9479 39000725600000999 ANCIENT INNOVATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
9480 39000725610000999 CR KISHAN AGRICARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9481 39000725620000999 ELITEPOLYPLAST INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9482 39000725630000999 CFIOP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9483 39000725650000108 KADAMBHARI SADI CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED
9484 39000725670000999 ZENOUGHT RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
9485 39000725680000910 PARASMANI GLOBETRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
9486 39000725690001099 VAGMINE POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9487 39000725700000699 MUNCH11 INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9488 39000725710000999 TRUSTEDTERRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
9489 39000725720000999 NEJADHARI PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED
9490 39000725730000999 GORADAKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
9491 39000725750000399 CHEMAX INFRA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9492 39000725770000999 MADHUREEMA PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9493 39000725780000999 MAA BHIMESHWARIDEVI BERIWALI GAUSEVA FOUNDATION
9494 39000725790000999 MULTIVERSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9495 39000725810000009 KWANZAUNGA PRIVATE LIMITED
9496 39000725830001099 AMPERCURE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9497 39000725840001099 GUJARAT CAPITAL BAZAR CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED
9498 39000725850000999 DEEWA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



9499 39000725860000999 SAKARANI SHANAWAZ PRIVATE LIMITED
9500 39000725870000999 SIGMACREST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9501 39000725890000108 ARYANSPUN CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9502 39000725900000999 GUJFED FISH FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
9503 39000725910000999 MIDOYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9504 39000725920000999 CHARTIANS MARKET RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
9505 39000725940000999 AGILEPLASTOTECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9506 39000725950001099 DOMSIL ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9507 39000725960000999 CHITRI ENLARGE SOFT IT HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
9508 39000725970000699 GREENEXCEL ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9509 39000725980000999 FESTYLO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9510 39000725990000999 MIM TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED
9511 39000726000000999 SURAT DIGITAL PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
9512 39000726010000999 BAJARANG GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
9513 39000726020000999 RE-VIVE RECYCLING HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
9514 39000726030000999 SLOTIFY YAUR PRIVATE LIMITED
9515 39000726040000999 SWIFTEDGE ENTERPRISES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9516 39000726090000999 VISTONIA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9517 39000726100000999 TALIM CHARITY FOUNDATION
9518 39000726130000199 MADHUMEETA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9519 39000726140000999 VIJAY KAMAL FOUNDATION
9520 39000726160000999 GREEVO ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9521 39000726170000108 EAGLE EXPOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
9522 39000726180000999 VIDHYAVASINI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9523 39000726190000999 LUXURIA BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
9524 39000726200000999 KLARA LUXURY PRIVATE LIMITED
9525 39000726210001102 SUREJA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9526 39000726220000999 REVOLIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
9527 39000726230000999 PRAKALPA SHIVAKRUPA PRIVATE LIMITED
9528 39000726240000999 SAANVI GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9529 39000726250000999 TRIOALTUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9530 39000726270000699 NEXXICON SEMITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9531 39000726280000199 RARE RISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9532 39000726290000999 VIN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
9533 39000726300000606 ELEVRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9534 39000726370000999 EVERFLOW PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9535 39000726440000108 EAGLE WEAVE PRIVATE LIMITED
9536 39000726450000999 SHUVIN BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9537 39000726460000999 PRIMEKRAFT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9538 39000726480000304 D K CHEMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
9539 39000726510000999 L-CARE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9540 39000726520000911 ITCODE INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9541 39000726530000999 DESKWNC PRIVATE LIMITED
9542 39000726540000999 ATIFY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9543 39000726550000999 EHSAS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9544 39000726560000999 FULL CONTACT KARATE FOUNDATION OF INDIA
9545 39000726570000108 PALNIKAA WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
9546 39000726580000999 JVTII INDIA FOUNDATION
9547 39000726590000999 SPANKERS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9548 39000726600000304 AXISKEM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9549 39000726610000999 BECKON INNOVATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
9550 39000726620000108 HARSH TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
9551 39000726650000999 CLASSONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9552 39000726660000999 SHREE HAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
9553 39000726670000699 AARNA WATERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9554 39000726680000999 ILEVON GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9555 39000726690000910 CELESTIARA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9556 39000726700000999 FINOPTIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
9557 39000726710000999 MHT TOYS PRIVATE LIMITED



9558 39000726720001002 EPHACO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
9559 39000726730000199 SIYAVAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
9560 39000726740000199 DIYATARA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9561 39000726750000999 MARUTINANDAN PROCESSOR PRIVATE LIMITED
9562 39000726760000999 BAHISHT PLASTOPOLY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9563 39000726770000999 AARVEDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
9564 39000726780000911 ZABRO TECHTRIBE PRIVATE LIMITED
9565 39000726790000999 AV ITIMPACT PRIVATE LIMITED
9566 39000726800000999 OMVAGMINE DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
9567 39000726810000999 VUVAN MULTITASK PRIVATE LIMITED
9568 39000726820000999 KODACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9569 39000726830000108 KESAVA WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9570 39000726840000999 CYRAS DRUG PRIVATE LIMITED
9571 39000726850000999 MMN SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
9572 39000726860000108 STENZO FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9573 39000726870000108 TIRUPATI DYEING & PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED
9574 39000726880000999 MAAKRIPA SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
9575 39000726890000999 CPENSUS LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9576 39000726900000108 KHODIYAR TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
9577 39000726910000999 ECONOVA GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9578 39000726930000108 KAMLAI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9579 39000726940000999 SHG INNOVATIVE RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
9580 39000726950000999 A2Z MANPOWER & HOUSEKEEPING PRIVATE LIMITED
9581 39000726960000999 CAREERSAHI EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9582 39000726970000999 GREENLAB LUXURY PRIVATE LIMITED
9583 39000726980000999 LEGALMIND INFO PRIVATE LIMITED
9584 39000726990000999 ATHARV CHILD EXCELLENCE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
9585 39000727000000999 KAABHA SERVICES & MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
9586 39000727010000199 NEMIJIN TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
9587 39000727020000999 GUJRATI TRADER PRIVATE LIMITED
9588 39000727040001099 HFSA TRAINING AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9589 39000727050000999 KIOSURAT PRIVATE LIMITED
9590 39000727060000999 EPICOS BEVERAGES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9591 39000727070001099 ASHGLOBAL ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9592 39000727100000999 GITAN AI PRIVATE LIMITED
9593 39000727120000099 OPELION GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9594 39000727130001099 ACASA LABS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9595 39000727140000999 NULLFINITY TRADE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9596 39000727160000301 ACJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9597 39000727170000910 GIRNARJI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
9598 39000727190000999 UBITOP PRIVATE LIMITED
9599 39000727200000999 NAKCLEAN WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9600 39000727210000999 ITRACK COURIER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
9601 39000727220000999 MUKTABEN ZINABHAI FOUNDATION
9602 39000727230000999 AMRAPALI EMPORIO PRIVATE LIMITED
9603 39000727240000999 JAAGUS GOURMET PRIVATE LIMITED
9604 39000727250000910 DIAELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9605 39000727260000699 K J ROOFING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9606 39000727270000999 YORA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
9607 39000727300000999 SQB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
9608 39000727320000999 SHRI RANURAAJ WELFARE FOUNDATION
9609 39000727330000999 NEWONPLAST CORPORATION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9610 39000727340000704 AVONN RIDE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9611 39000727350000911 TEKBLEND IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9612 39000727360000101 SHREE HANSA YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
9613 39000727370000999 HEMEGH RECLAIMED RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
9614 39000727380000999 BROWNHERBS PRIVATE LIMITED
9615 39000727390000999 FUNDCERA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9616 39000727420000999 NPVR GAMING STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED



9617 39000727430000999 GEHLOT METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9618 39000727440000999 COMPETENCE TECHNO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9619 39000727460001099 PRIDE GEMS AND DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
9620 39000727480000911 QUICK INOUT INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
9621 39000727500000999 SACRED POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9622 39000727510000999 LEARNKIN PRIVATE LIMITED
9623 39000727520000999 SHRIKET ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9624 39000727540000910 NAKODA GOLD JVM LIMITED
9625 39000727560000999 IDEAL TALENT CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED
9626 39000727570000999 SWEERAJ EV AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9627 39000727580000606 BLOWMECH & ALLIED MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9628 39000727590000999 MANDLE SPECIALITIES LIMITED
9629 39000727600000999 ENMENTT PROJECTS AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
9630 39000727630000999 DASATVA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9631 39000727640000999 SAHJANAND TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
9632 39000727660000910 VARAA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9633 39000727670000911 FORTY TWO AI PRIVATE LIMITED
9634 39000727680000108 LAKSHMI PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
9635 39000727690000305 KAIVALAM MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED
9636 39000727700000999 PARULARV ELECTRICAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9637 39000727720000999 JAI SHIV RAMDOOT SEVA FOUNDATION
9638 39000727730000999 SHEESHU XPREZZ CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9639 39000727750001099 MAADICO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9640 39000727770000999 DHANUSHAM BH FOUNDATION
9641 39000727790000999 REJUVINIX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9642 39000727870000999 SPICE ATELIER BY DIVYAKAILASH PRIVATE LIMITED
9643 39000727880000999 VVDM SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
9644 39000727910001099 PLASTIC RENEWAL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
9645 39000727920000108 KRISHNACREATION FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
9646 39000727930000999 KR KARAMYOGI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
9647 39000727940000999 HILLIONTECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9648 39000727950000999 PREVIXO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9649 39000727960000108 HARSH TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
9650 39000727970000002 MISHTIE FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
9651 39000727990000999 STEAMLOX SOFTWARE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9652 39000728000000999 RETRAZ FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9653 39000728010000999 ABNN ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9654 39000728020000999 DIVINE TATVA PRIVATE LIMITED
9655 39000728030000999 NILKANTH MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED
9656 39000728040000999 SHYAM LUBRICANT (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9657 39000728050000999 YMS FRYING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9658 39000728060000999 GEMISTER JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9659 39000728070000999 NSG RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9660 39000728080000999 JRH FORGE AND FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
9661 39000728090000999 FLYHAIR PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9662 39000728120000999 NCG POLYTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9663 39000728130000803 JB GANDHI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
9664 39000728140000999 WAYMORE HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED
9665 39000728150000999 KM THERMOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
9666 39000728160000999 PONTIFICAL GLOBAL CHURCH FEDERATION
9667 39000728170000999 JAI BHIKSHU GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED
9668 39000728190000199 ELEGANT THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED
9669 39000728200000999 FIDELWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9670 39000728210000108 VIBRANT CRAFT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9671 39000728220001099 GHETIYA JEWELS DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
9672 39000728230000999 EVENTOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9673 39000728250000999 ASTARNEWS GUJARATI PRIVATE LIMITED
9674 39000728260000999 TRESPOT LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
9675 39000728270000999 YANCY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED



9676 39000728280000304 MEDIPORT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
9677 39000728310000606 CRAFTVINTAGE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
9678 39000728320000999 FILLBIN MARKETPLACE PRIVATE LIMITED
9679 39000728440000999 FINSPHERE AI (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9680 39000728450000999 TMS TRUSFORTRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
9681 39000728480000999 TIC CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
9682 39000728500001002 ALUMITRA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
9683 39000728510000199 ASHOK AARYA MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9684 39000728540000699 SHG INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9685 39000728560000999 GRAHRAJ RENEWABLE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9686 39000728570000910 TIRTH GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
9687 39000728590000799 JAY KHODIYAR BUS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
9688 39000728610000999 HORVEN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9689 39000728620000199 DHARAMSONS MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9690 39000728630000999 M Y AGRIMONY PRIVATE LIMITED
9691 39000738530000999 CONTINUOUS CAST COPPER PRIVATE LIMITED
9692 39000738540000999 AKSHAR VISION ARENA PRIVATE LIMITED
9693 39000738570000999 GROWZY GRAIN PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED
9694 39000738580000999 L L CHOSE MY SATHI PRIVATE LIMITED
9695 39000738600000999 SYNERGYX TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
9696 39000738620000999 TARDINGMARVEL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9697 39000738630000999 MADHAV SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED
9698 39000738640000999 RAJ RAMAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9699 39000738650000999 TECHGALI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9700 39000738660000999 SHUBHSIDDHI BIO POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9701 39000738680000999 NANAK PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
9702 39000738690000999 TEXTRADE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9703 39000738720000999 SAIRAMTOWER A SERVICE ASSOCIATION
9704 39000738730000999 EAST COAST PLASTOPOLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9705 39000738740000999 MANAVTA SEWA FOUNDATION
9706 39000738750000999 MEETHI MISHRI PRIVATE LIMITED
9707 39000738760000999 NAIXA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9708 39000738780000911 OPNITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9709 39000738790000108 ZURIXX LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9710 39000738810000999 SWASTHAM HEART CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9711 39000738820000999 KALLA ECO RITUALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9712 39000738830000999 RECY ALUCOP GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9713 39000738840000999 EXIMAXX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9714 39000738850000099 ROCKET BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
9715 39000738860000999 S.N. PATEL ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9716 39000738870000999 HANUMAN KIND FOUNDATION
9717 39000738880000999 ROMJ RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
9718 39000738890000999 VENKA LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9719 39000738900000108 SUPERCULT NEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED
9720 39000738910001099 LLILAMRUT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9721 39000738920000301 ZYNORA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9722 39000738930000905 SOPHON ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
9723 39000738940000999 MAHARAJA YAARN PRIVATE LIMITED
9724 39000738960000999 SHELLTIDE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9725 39000738990000999 ACCURATE RESEARCH & INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED
9726 39000739000000999 AURADISHA PRIVATE LIMITED
9727 39000739010000999 HTRUBBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9728 39000739020000899 PRAMUKH DIGITAL BLOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
9729 39000739030000999 ONSKRI SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9730 39000739040000999 GROW GAME STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
9731 39000739050000999 GROW GAME STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
9732 39000739060000999 GATIWAY PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9733 39000739070000999 DHANI METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9734 39000739090000999 CHRYSALIS CAMPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED



9735 39000739100000999 SUSTAINABLE BIOMASS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9736 39000739110000999 AETAL ZENITH PRIVATE LIMITED
9737 39000739120000999 FUNDEXA ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
9738 39000739130000999 AGARISS.IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9739 39000739150000910 C.MANSUKHLAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9740 39000739160000999 AEONEX INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9741 39000739180000999 DSK HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9742 39000739190000999 GLOBAL INSIGHTS KPO NZ PRIVATE LIMITED
9743 39000739200000999 HEMOCLEAN MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9744 39000739210000999 M P BABARIYA PRIVATE LIMITED
9745 39000739220000999 AMAN FINTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9746 39000739240000999 NOVIMEE PRIVATE LIMITED
9747 39000739250000199 MANYASHREE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9748 39000739260000999 YOUTHNIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9749 39000739280000999 AHC ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9750 39000739290000999 H D GAMEBIZ STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
9751 39000739300000999 KUNTEY PAY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9752 39000739310000999 ZEST OF GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
9753 39000739320000911 KART WEB DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
9754 39000739330000999 BMS JIYO AUR JINE DO FOUNDATION
9755 39000739360000999 MAXZOPE PRIVATE LIMITED
9756 39000739370001099 KANZLER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9757 39000739380000999 SPARKLE SKY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9758 39000739390000999 PRINKLE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9759 39000739400000301 VEERANSH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
9760 39000739430000999 SOHNAA PRECIOUS PRIVATE LIMITED
9761 39000739450000999 CAREFIRST GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9762 39000739460000999 OPULENZA TEXTILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9763 39000739470000999 TYCOMAX TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9764 39000739480000999 SARITA JAGANI''S FOUNDATION
9765 39000739490000999 SILICORE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9766 39000739500000999 SUNCRATE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9767 39000739520000999 RAJOHARAN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
9768 39000739530000999 RAJOHARAN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
9769 39000739540000999 NIRAMAY MEDICO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9770 39000739550000199 CHUNNU LITTLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9771 39000739560000999 BLUEALBA LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
9772 39000739570000999 RIDDHI SIDDHI INFRAWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
9773 39000739590000999 BIG B WALLET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9774 39000739600000999 SHREE JAGDAMBA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9775 39000739610000999 GEMUSE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
9776 39000739620000999 VANDAN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
9777 39000739630000999 BRIGHTBREW MEDIA & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9778 39000739640000199 WYNNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
9779 39000739650000999 SHREE RADHA RANI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9780 39000739670000999 CHARM INFINITY PRIVATE LIMITED
9781 39000739680000910 SKYLINE MERCHANT PRIVATE LIMITED
9782 39000739690000999 SWADESH FARMS AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9783 39000739700000999 PEHNAWA SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9784 39000739710000911 DATABIT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9785 39000739720000911 CYPER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
9786 39000739730000999 RENEWONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9787 39000739740000999 ATARIA CERN & FOUNDATION
9788 39000739750000999 TREONYA ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9789 39000739760000999 POWERUP PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9790 39000739770001099 NIRNAYA FORESTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
9791 39000739780001099 NEDO FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
9792 39000739790000999 FEDERATION OF PAPER HONEYCOMB MANUFACTURER
9793 39000739800000999 EXORIA INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED



9794 39000739810000999 SANYOG DIA GEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9795 39000739840000999 CONNECTIFY MEDIA AND ADS PRIVATE LIMITED
9796 39000739850000799 PATEL STORAGE & TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
9797 39000739860000108 FABRICLUKE TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
9798 39000739880000999 CODEPIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9799 39000739890000108 SILKVELVET TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
9800 39000739910000108 KEYWELL TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
9801 39000739930000108 TWILITE TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
9802 39000739950000108 WINDYFABRIC TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
9803 39000739970000905 GOPALANAND ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9804 39000739980001099 CAMVERGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9805 39000740000000999 RS SAMACHAR PRIVATE LIMITED
9806 39000740010001099 HOSTON ENTERPREISES PRIVATE LIMITED
9807 39000740020000999 WEXPORT GLOBAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9808 39000740040000199 KRISIL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9809 39000740060000999 SMITU FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9810 39000740070000999 GEMINATE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9811 39000740090000999 ANJANEY MULTIPLE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9812 39000740100000999 DR SMILE DENTAL CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED
9813 39000740110000999 DR SMILE DENTAL CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED
9814 39000740120000999 TANUSH TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
9815 39000740130000910 KESAV NATURAL DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
9816 39000740150000304 GJANAND SARKAR PRIVATE LIMITED
9817 39000740160000108 UVIZIONEX FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9818 39000740170000499 TATHER DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
9819 39000740180000999 KANERIA GYPSUM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9820 39000740200000999 KRIOS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9821 39000740210000911 XANGAM HUMANTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9822 39000740230000999 KJV LAWGIX PRIVATE LIMITED
9823 39000740240000199 PVC LAMINATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9824 39000740250000999 REMOTE DEFENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
9825 39000740260000199 HARSHITA SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9826 39000740270000999 WASTEVOLTAIC BIOENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9827 39000740290000799 SOUTH WEST CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9828 39000740310000204 KWEST RUBBER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9829 39000740330000999 SUMMER SALT FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9830 39000740340000999 SHG GREEN FUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
9831 39000740360000999 JAROHINA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9832 39000740400000999 AELEWAX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9833 39000740420001101 BLUEWIND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED
9834 39000740430000108 JACTEX RAYON PRIVATE LIMITED
9835 39000740460000199 DEVIKSHA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
9836 39000740470000199 DEVIKSHA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
9837 39000740480000999 QMS SUPPORT (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9838 39000740510000910 ASTON GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
9839 39000740520000999 KOWF LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9840 39000740530000999 BHARAT COW CORPORATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
9841 39000740540000999 ARKATECH GLOBE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
9842 39000740550001099 TERRABIOGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
9843 39000740560001099 TERRABIOGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
9844 39000740580000999 CNDUR WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
9845 39000740590000199 AARUSH ETHNIC PRIVATE LIMITED
9846 39000740610000999 BASIYA EXPORTACIONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9847 39000740620000999 CMB LIFESTYLES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9848 39000740630000199 RADHIKA JARI PRIVATE LIMITED
9849 39000740640000999 AERICON FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
9850 39000740650000108 VIVASHANKAR (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9851 39000740660000910 RAVIRA GEM & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9852 39000740670000999 SPICEHARVEST EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED



9853 39000740680000999 TN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
9854 39000740690000999 SOPTEL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
9855 39000740700000999 SUMICOT VASUKAMAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
9856 39000740710000699 RAYCAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
9857 39000740750000911 ASCENDONS SOFT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9858 39000740770000999 NAMAYAA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED
9859 39000740800000305 SHYAMOSA PRIVATE LIMITED
9860 39000740820000999 COLORIFY STUDIO (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9861 39000740830000999 INTELLIGLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9862 39000740840000999 PROFITPARTNER FRANCHISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9863 39000740880000999 EQUATOR LINE IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9864 39000740950000999 NOVENTRA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9865 39000740960000108 BLOSSEMYN STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9866 39000740970000999 P.B.H. RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
9867 39000741000000999 SMT. TRUPTIBEN PIYUSHBHAI SHAH FOUNDATION
9868 39000741010000199 KALA JAMUN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
9869 39000741020000108 CRAZYBUYER RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
9870 39000741030001099 ENY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9871 39000741040000999 SLR TRANS PRIVATE LIMITED
9872 39000741060000999 KB DIGICOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
9873 39000741100000108 MAA PALLU WALI SILK FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
9874 39000741110000108 D&A NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED
9875 39000741120000999 STEAMZY PRIVATE LIMITED
9876 39000741130000999 SHHARDA RELIABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
9877 39000741140000999 GRVM INNOVATIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9878 39000741160000999 SHUKAN SPINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
9879 39000741180000999 BIGINING ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9880 39000741200000199 ARTECO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9881 39000741220000108 NEERAADYA SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
9882 39000741230001002 KAD DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
9883 39000741240000304 PRAJAKT CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9884 39000741260000699 VOLTEK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9885 39000741270000999 FAARIX PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9886 39000741280000999 RADHEKRISHNA CELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9887 39000741300000999 GM GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9888 39000741320000999 VIBE INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
9889 39000741360000999 PUSHPAM ORNAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9890 39000741410000108 OSTRICH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
9891 39000741430000999 TRULOCKEE PRIVATE LIMITED
9892 39000741440000999 AGENTIC SPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9893 39000741450000999 DRISHIVA TOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
9894 39000741480000999 RAYNEX INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9895 39000741490000699 VEXAL METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9896 39000741520000999 PURELOOM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9897 39000741530000999 DANA TRAVEL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
9898 39000741540000899 BROWN SHEET TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
9899 39000741550000999 KRAMZI COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9900 39000741560000999 RITAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
9901 39000741580001099 ZURA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
9902 39000741610000910 FRASIORA PRIVATE LIMITED
9903 39000741660000999 PANCHAKSHARA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
9904 39000741670000999 ELYSORA DIAMOND AND WEB PAY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
9905 39000741680000999 SOLEX NEW ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9906 39000741720000999 SNAPDEVIO PRIVATE LIMITED
9907 39000741740000999 UNITY ELECTROMECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9908 39000741770000999 PAYLANE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9909 39000741790000999 NIAL WEAVE PRIVATE LIMITED
9910 39000741820000999 FUNDKREDIT CORPORATE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
9911 39000741840000999 MR NAVYA POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED



9912 39000741860000999 VDUOO SIMPLIFIED PRIVATE LIMITED
9913 39000741870000899 MAHI TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
9914 39000741880000999 PROCLEV GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9915 39000741900000999 RAJRUDRAM AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
9916 39000741920000999 HIRVEXA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9917 39000741940000999 DEWAL AGRO VENTURES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9918 39000741950001099 FINITYX TAXWISE CPAS PRIVATE LIMITED
9919 39000741980000999 HYPERSOFTAPP PRIVATE LIMITED
9920 39000741990000108 KANVITRANG (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9921 39000742000000999 SHREE GAUTAM LABHDI SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
9922 39000742060000999 AMMATTA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9923 39000742070000699 DHUMAVATI INFRA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
9924 39000742080001012 FITARENA SPORTS PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
9925 39000742100000999 ODACE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9926 39000742120000999 BOHO MANTRA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9927 39000742130000599 CYGNELLE JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
9928 39000742150000999 SHREE OM JARI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9929 39000742190000999 ANNATS EXCELLENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
9930 39000742200000108 MOHILYA COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
9931 39000742210000999 EQUALYX EDGE PRIVATE LIMITED
9932 39000742230000999 ZODOCO PRIVATE LIMITED
9933 39000742250001099 AB JAIN FARMTECH & FOOD SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
9934 39000742260000999 GPM CONFIN PRIVATE LIMITED
9935 39000742270000999 PUREORIGIN HEALTHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9936 39000742290000999 VASUDEV RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
9937 39000742300000999 ATLANTIC GRAVITAS PRIVATE LIMITED
9938 39000742310000999 TINTURA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
9939 39000742330000905 ANANTA ELECINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
9940 39000742340000108 LUXURIT WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
9941 39000742370000999 DHP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9942 39000742390000999 REGENPOLY PRIVATE LIMITED
9943 39000742410000108 PAHADPUJAN (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
9944 39000742440000999 K3 WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
9945 39000742450000999 IMPSTRA BUSINESS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
9946 39000742460000911 DIGIQUITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9947 39000742470000999 GREENLEAF ECO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
9948 39000742490000999 STOCKS MARRY TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
9949 39000742500000999 K Z F ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
9950 39000742850000999 WEALTHPRO FINHUB PRIVATE LIMITED
9951 39000742890000999 CHEMIVRA FINE CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9952 39000742900000999 V AND V RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
9953 39000742940000399 SAFGEN CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
9954 39000742960000999 FANTASIA DIAMOND CREATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
9955 39000742970000999 LANDSYNC PRIVATE LIMITED
9956 39000743000000999 SAKRAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9957 39000743010000999 BHAGVATI PIONEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9958 39000743020000999 BHAGVATI PIONEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
9959 39000743030000999 NIDAAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9960 39000743100000999 NEOLITHIC METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED
9961 39000743110000910 G9 DIAMOND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
9962 39000743120001401 XCORE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9963 39000743150001099 AAYAR GLOBAL TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
9964 39000743160000999 ELARIE MATERNITY PRIVATE LIMITED
9965 39000743190000999 GANESH CHEMPRO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9966 39000743200000999 SCHOOL OF HUMAN CALCULATORS FOUNDATION
9967 39000743220000999 KHETIVADI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
9968 39000743240000999 OM ANANTA SHREEM PRIVATE LIMITED
9969 39000743250000999 WE3VISION PRIVATE LIMITED
9970 39000743260001099 HORIZONHAUL NIRNAYA RENEWABLE PRIVATE LIMITED



9971 39000743270000999 OLYPHANT INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9972 39000743290000999 NUCLEUS HUMANEDGE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED
9973 39000743300000999 ZZUNI ECOM PRIVATE LIMITED
9974 39000743310000999 SPHERE KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED
9975 39000743320000999 APPFOREST FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
9976 39000743330000999 AIRTECH SERVE STORE PRIVATE LIMITED
9977 39000743340000999 GOLDEN TIME JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
9978 39000743380000999 VISHVNATH BIOGAS PRIVATE LIMITED
9979 39000743390000999 GOLDRON POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
9980 39000743400000999 DHK REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9981 39000743410000999 SSME GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9982 39000743440000999 SUNDECK ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
9983 39000743450000999 YELLAFRUIT GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
9984 39000743470000999 KHYATI MICRO SERVICE ASSOCIATION
9985 39000629330000099 VAISHNAVI AQUATECH
9986 39000698400000902 INNOVATION PVC MARBO
9987 39000642010000606 RAKESH ENGINEERING WORKS
9988 39000713930001099 TEJASKUMAR NARESHBHAI DOBARIYA
9989 39000641330000999 TEJAS ENGINEERS
9990 39000702280000699 ITALIYA MAUTIK BHARATBHAI
9991 39000683790000999 SKYNET SYSTEM
9992 39000703220000699 MILAN I MAVANI
9993 39000552120001099 ACEFAB
9994 39000704960000108 SHIVDHARA FASHION
9995 39000569580000699 SAHIL ENGINEERING
9996 39000212370001101 HOTEL SUPREME
9997 39000565450000108 SHREE CREATIONS
9998 39000628210000999 SILVERPOT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
9999 39000637120000699 PRAYOSHA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED

10000 39000745630000999 JAY DURGA ENTERPRISES
10001 39000207780000403 UMIYA MOSAIC TILES
10002 39000752330001099 MALHAR SUPER STORE
10003 39000571700001001 POSSIBLE ENGINEERS
10004 39000669750000899 DG PAPER CONVERTOR
10005 39000698710001099 VEKARIYA GEMS
10006 39000521070001002 TATER SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
10007 39000526270001101 HOTEL ANMOL
10008 39000672760000999 FUTURESENSE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
10009 39000541610000199 NEW SARDAR
10010 39000208350000699 MICRO FAB INDUSTRIES
10011 39000573350000999 SHRADDHA & SHREYA ENTERPRISE
10012 39000707890000699 VEDA TECHNOLOGIES
10013 39000559810000999 Shree Shobha Enterprise
10014 39000733510000999 SHARANBASAPPA H HONNALLI
10015 39000352040001008 R. Wadiwala securities Pvt Ltd.
10016 39000514020000004 KALYANI FLOUR MILLS
10017 39000519910000199 KAMALA TEX PRINTS
10018 39000700880000299 HITKARI MULTI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10019 39000691330000504 FOUNDRY FURNACICO
10020 39000737750001102 SHREE DEV TRADERS
10021 39000681760001019 NAKUL ENTERPRISE
10022 39000662370001019 PRANAV SERVICES
10023 39000401560000604 PRAGNESH ELECTROLINKS
10024 39000401180000304 MULTICOLOUR OFFSET
10025 39000613740000108 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
10026 39000712790001102 R. D. SHARMA PAVBHAJI AND DHOSA
10027 39000633820000910 RUDRA EXPORTS
10028 39000517370001001 Aakruti Enterprise
10029 39000713080000699 DENIAL ENTERPRISE



10030 39000618230000999 INNOVATIVE PROTECTION SERVICES
10031 39000665720000999 JAI ASHAPURA ENTERPRISE
10032 39000666050000999 TORQUE INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
10033 39000513980001102 CENTER POINT FAST FOOD
10034 39000300830000304 HIREN ENTERPRISES
10035 39000556570001001 RUDRA ENGINEERING
10036 39000617830001002 A B JEWELS
10037 39000539950001099 BINODKUMAR AND COMPANY
10038 39000668490000910 DHAMELIA BROTHERS LLP
10039 39000664200000606 V M INDUSTRIES  INDIA
10040 39000681280000999 RATAN INFRA
10041 39000567940001001 V N ENGINEERING
10042 39000630560000999 MIHIRA INDUSTRIES
10043 39000684530000699 VIVEK ENTERPRISES
10044 39000590060000199 SANJAY KUMAR AND CO.
10045 39000681410000999 VALSAD NAGARPALIKA
10046 39000570720000899 LEO FLEXIPACK
10047 39000737530000999 SEEDPLASTICO PRIVATE LIMITED
10048 39000695430000999 WEALTH CITY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
10049 39000701380000999 AUTOMOTIVE PLUS
10050 39000521870001001 RAI ELECTRICALS
10051 39000561770001099 Shepherd Engineering Services
10052 39000650650000999 ECO INDUSTRIES
10053 39000518420001001 AKANKSHA CONSTRUCTION
10054 39000657650000999 SRINI LINK
10055 39000519440001001 SHREE RAM ENTERPRISES
10056 39000145450000606 GUJARAT WIRE NETTING INDUSTRIES
10057 39000541400001101 HOTEL SILVER LEAF
10058 39000598670000999 MARUTI ENTERPRISES
10059 39000688520000399 CENTILLION CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
10060 39000632470001099 SHREE DEVI FABRICATORS
10061 39000696130000999 DWARKESH TECHNOCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
10062 39000671490000999 Padam Fashion
10063 39000510800000699 NEO STRUCTO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
10064 39000564590001001 GURUKRUPA ENTERPRISE
10065 39000581610001099 PRAGNA AGENCY
10066 39000124200000999 UNIVERSAL FASHIONS
10067 39000124520000506 INDUSTRIAL ALLOYS & CASTINGS CO.
10068 39000177860000699 WEST COAST ENGINEERS
10069 39000211690000199 KASH TEXTILES
10070 39000225050000199 SANGAM PRINTS PVT LTD
10071 39000300580001101 HOTEL DAN PVT.LTD.
10072 39000302620001001 NATIONAL CORPORATE SERVICES
10073 39000307930000063 SHREE RAM CORRUGATORS
10074 39000350400001001 KAVERI ENERGY PVT LTD
10075 39000401610000304 ANJARIA ENVIRO TECH PVT. LTD.
10076 39000403310000699 Shailey LaserFab Pvt Ltd,
10077 39000528780000899 SIDHHNATH PACKAGING
10078 39000528940001019 BHAVESH C. GONDALIYA
10079 39000529130000199 MOHIT FASHION
10080 39000529140000099 RADHEY ICECREAM AGENCY
10081 39000529180000899 SHIV PAPER PRODUCTS
10082 39000529190000199 ANGEL GARMENT
10083 39000529270001001 MAA SARALA  FABRICATORS ANA MAN POWER SUPPLIERS
10084 39000529300000908 NICKS HOSPITALITY SERVICES
10085 39000529500000999 VEER CONSTRUCTION
10086 39000529620000910 DIRGH DIAMOND PVT. LTD.
10087 39000529650000999 Vaishnavi Enterprises
10088 39000529680000999 JAY SHREE BAHUCHAR PLASTIC FABRICATION



10089 39000529700000999 Anjal Construction
10090 39000529710001001 ATHARVA ENTERPRISE
10091 39000529740001019 S R ENTERPRISE
10092 39000529800000103 ANIMESH SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
10093 39000529850000999 PUSHBRITE ELECTRONICS PVT LTD
10094 39000529910001099 JISHA DIAMOND
10095 39000529940000999 A.P. CONSTRUCTION
10096 39000529970000899 NICE PACK INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
10097 39000530030001002 LOW PRICE SUPER STORE
10098 39000530230001102 HOTEL SAHYOG
10099 39000530290000999 VISION NDT SERVICES
10100 39000530390001001 R M S SERVICES
10101 39000530480000606 SHREEJI ENGINEERING CO.
10102 39000530500000699 UMIYA POWER
10103 39000530570000910 DHIRAJLAL B DHAMELIYA
10104 39000530590000999 GURUJI CONSTRUCTION
10105 39000530640000108 FORTUNE TRENDS
10106 39000530730001001 SPACE MANAGEMENT
10107 39000531000000699 S A ENTERPRISES
10108 39000531030000199 SAKSHI YARN DYEING
10109 39000531130000910 JODHANI EXPORTS
10110 39000531160000902 SHIVAM DECOR
10111 39000531220001001 STERLING 5 ENTERPRISE
10112 39000531330000999 Ashutosh Conchem Pvt. Ltd.
10113 39000531440000999 SHIVAM PACKING
10114 39000531470000601 LUNAR ENTERPRISE
10115 39000531480000601 PERFECT ENGINEERING & PLASTIC
10116 39000531500000699 General Construction
10117 39000531540000910 Babubhai N. Donda
10118 39000531580000910 Hareshbhai N. Goyani
10119 39000531670000606 KIRAN ENGINEERING
10120 39000531690000999 J S FABRICATORS
10121 39000531780001001 NAV BHARAT ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION CO.
10122 39000531850001102 JALARAM KHICHDI
10123 39000531930000108 KRISHNA SYNTHETICS
10124 39000531970001009 RAGHUKUL INFRASTRUCTURE
10125 39000532020000699 ANIL R KALPANDE
10126 39000532400000999 DEVI CONSTRUCTION
10127 39000532480001001 R.R.ENTERPRISE
10128 39000532500001099 ALPHA PARTICLE BOARD PRIVATE LIMITED
10129 39000532510000606 ISOLANT INDUSTRIAL INSULATION PRIVATE LIMITED
10130 39000532540001019 HR GARMENT
10131 39000532690001009 HUBTOWN BUS TERMINAL (ADAJAN) PRIVATE LIMITED
10132 39000532700001009 S. D. DESAI & COMPANY
10133 39000532870000199 R.K.Creation
10134 39000532900000108 MINESH PRINTS LTD
10135 39000532910001099 S R IMPEX
10136 39000532940000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
10137 39000533000000199 Angel Fashion
10138 39000533180000602 ELECTROCORP SYSTEMS
10139 39000533210000999 ANGEL BIKES
10140 39000533520000606 SYAMA DYNAMIC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
10141 39000533720001099 GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL SECURITY
10142 39000533750000704 OM FREIGHT CARRIERS
10143 39000533770001002 ARIHANT GEMS AND JEWELLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10144 39000533780001002 ARIHANT GEMS AND JEWELLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10145 39000533800000099 SUBHA AND COMPANY
10146 39000533830000901 Ajay Glass And Steel Furniture
10147 39000533840000999 Hareram Sah



10148 39000533860000606 REAL TECH ENGINEERING
10149 39000533890000999 B, K, TANDEL
10150 39000533940000699 J C Engineers
10151 39000534120000999 OM CONSTRUCTION
10152 39000534220001001 RAJSHREE & CO
10153 39000534400000999 VASANTIBEN GANESHBHAI RATOD
10154 39000534510000999 SAIKRUPA CONSTRUCTION
10155 39000534560000305 GUFIC LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
10156 39000534590000799 SUNRISE POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED
10157 39000534660001102 JANKI CATERERS
10158 39000534750000999 NAVNEET ENTERPRISE
10159 39000534760000606 PURVI ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10160 39000534780000910 DIA RAYS MANUFACTURING LLP
10161 39000535830001009 D & M INFRA
10162 39000535840001009 PIRAMYD HOMES
10163 39000535910001002 TODAY INTERIORS
10164 39000536010000106 FORMATIVE TEX FAB
10165 39000536270000606 NEW S.K. ENTERPRISES
10166 39000536460000699 SHARDA ENGNIEERING WORKS
10167 39000536600001001 SHIV CONSTRUCTION
10168 39000536680001099 BARON SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS
10169 39000536710000999 URJA ELECTRICALS CONSTRUCTION
10170 39000536720001099 BHADJA POWERTRANS PRIVATE LIMITED
10171 39000536750001099 STAR SECURITY FORCE
10172 39000536760001009 RAVANI DEVELOPERS
10173 39000536770000999 KANTILAL T. PATEL
10174 39000536810000699 SHREE DATTA ENGINEERS.
10175 39000536900000699 MAA SARALA ENGINEERING WORK
10176 39000537100000199 Aquarius India Apparel Manufacturing and Sourcing LLP
10177 39000537270000999 RADHE SECURITY SERVICE
10178 39000537460000999 PRINCE LABOUR CONTRACTOR
10179 39000537470000999 AAKASH PEST CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED
10180 39000537540001009 RAMESHBHAI JIVRAMBHAI PATEL
10181 39000537630000999 VARUN ENTERPISE
10182 39000537690000999 MAA AMBE PAINTING.
10183 39000537730001018 BHARAT INDUSTRIAL GUARDS SERVICES
10184 39000537900001018 SHREE KRISHANA SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES
10185 39000538370001009 JIGAR TRANSPORT COMPANY
10186 39000538490001099 PUKHRAJ MANGILAL SUTHAR
10187 39000538500000699 PRADHAMA CONSTRUCTION
10188 39000538560001099 MS.PUKHRAJ MANGILAL SUTHAR
10189 39000538600000999 Sai Enterprise
10190 39000538610000105 KUDRATCREATION.
10191 39000538670000902 MODUFURN ENTERPRISE PRIVET LIMITED
10192 39000538790000999 SHREE SAI ENGINEERING SERVICES
10193 39000539020000199 ADAH FASHION
10194 39000539200000606 J.B.CORPORATION
10195 39000539220001099 SC ENGINEERING WORKS
10196 39000539300001099 SHIYA ENTERPRISES
10197 39000539560001099 ABSOLUTE FACILITY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
10198 39000539720000199 NAMOKAR DYEING & PRINTING MILLS LLP.
10199 39000539800000910 VEER GEMS
10200 39000539860000999 CSQUARE OUTSOURCING
10201 39000539940001099 RANI SATI PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
10202 39000539990001021 SHITALNATH AGENCY
10203 39000540210000999 S. R. SHROFF AAJIVIKA TRUST
10204 39000540250000999 M & A BUILDCON  PVT. LTD.
10205 39000540290001018 SAIRAM SECURITY SERVICES
10206 39000540360000305 JAY SANTOSHI MAA LABOUR SUPPLIER



10207 39000540370000910 RAKHI DIAM
10208 39000540400000199 DEV KRIPAA DESIGNER.
10209 39000540460000108 STITCH CARE
10210 39000540530000999 KRISHNA AGENCY
10211 39000540580000606 MANOJ ENTERPRISE
10212 39000540610000499 SHREE RIDDHI SIDDHI SALES
10213 39000540660001099 S.M. CONSTRUCTION
10214 39000540700001018 SHIVAM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
10215 39000540740001001 CLASSIC HOUSEKEEPING
10216 39000540760001099 K.G.N.ENTERPRISES
10217 39000540780001099 POWER TEK ENERGY SOLUTIONS
10218 39000540820000108 DALPATBHAI BALUBHAI KANTHARIA
10219 39000540920001099 BALAJI H V A C SYSTEM
10220 39000540990000910 VIJISAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10221 39000541010000606 A H FOUNDRY INDUSTRIES
10222 39000541060000910 REEMZ MFG CO
10223 39000541310000999 H&H LOGISTICS
10224 39000541340000999 K G FITNESS
10225 39000541360000699 STEEL CRAFT ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS
10226 39000541700001005 JANTA SARKAR
10227 39000541780000699 S S ENGINEERING
10228 39000541870000999 VASANT SONARA
10229 39000541980000606 BARON INFRACON LIMITED
10230 39000542080000999 MS MAFATBHAI PUNJABHAI SOLANKI
10231 39000542340000304 SILSOLUTIA SPECCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
10232 39000542380000199 Shree Govind Embroidery
10233 39000542460001099 HARI OM COLOUR SERVESING
10234 39000542490000999 ANKITA ELECTROMECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10235 39000542510000999 UNIQUE COLOUR CONTRACTOR
10236 39000542620000999 BAKUL D. PATEL
10237 39000542740000704 AALLIANCE LOGISTICS
10238 39000543000000108 BALAJI APPARELS
10239 39000543180000106 Jindal Knitters
10240 39000543210000199 Jindal Knit Fab
10241 39000543230000910 A.SHAILESH
10242 39000543460000606 DISHA IRON WORKS
10243 39000543590000108 KRISHNA KREATION
10244 39000543600000802 FORTUNE PACK INDUSTRIES
10245 39000543630000910 ELVEE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10246 39000543760000999 MATRIX SECURITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
10247 39000543830000910 TIEA ENTERPRISE
10248 39000544140001099 PRAVIN ENGINEERING WORKS
10249 39000544180001099 PATEL ENGINEERING SERVICES
10250 39000544200000910 KUMAR JEWELS LLP
10251 39000544510001102 Real Taste Facility
10252 39000544710000999 K PRAKASH JEWELLERS
10253 39000544790000905 ADITYA TECHNOLOGIES
10254 39000544810000108 VINAY GYANENDRA SINGH
10255 39000544860000910 MAITRY DIAMOND
10256 39000544970000999 SPEED MOTORS
10257 39000545190001102 BADAL CATERERS
10258 39000545320000699 SUKAI ENGINEERS
10259 39000545410000910 Bhakti Gems
10260 39000545610000606 ENEXIO POWER COOLING SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.
10261 39000545670001099 MAXMEDIA DESIGNING
10262 39000545700000910 RIVA GEMS
10263 39000545720000910 RATNAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
10264 39000545740000905 SHREE KHETESHWAR ELECTRICALS
10265 39000545800000910 JEMS CREATION



10266 39000545870000199 KANHA IMPEX
10267 39000545890000999 HINDVA BUILDERS
10268 39000546130000108 BLAIVA FABRICAA PRIVATE LIMITED
10269 39000546290001002 SHAH & CO.
10270 39000546480000999 SURESHBHAI NARANBHAI GANGANI
10271 39000546490000999 AMAR SECURITY & LABOUR SERVICES
10272 39000546550001003 MARKET HUB COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10273 39000546660001019 SHREE ENTERPRISE
10274 39000546700000910 MARUTI DIAM
10275 39000546810000199 FASHION FABRICS
10276 39000546860000199 SILVER INDUSTRIES
10277 39000546870001099 DHVANI ELECTRICALES
10278 39000546990001018 BLACK BULLS SECURITY SERVICES
10279 39000547330000199 ADINATH DYEING AND PRINTING LLP
10280 39000547340000999 ULHAS KANTILAL PASIAWALA
10281 39000547480000910 UTSAV GEMS
10282 39000547560000108 ADIDEV FABRICS
10283 39000547620000199 SONIA GOEL & CO
10284 39000547750000999 MAGIC FASHION
10285 39000547760000910 HARSIDHDHI EXPORTS
10286 39000547770000999 MADHAV INDUSTRIES
10287 39000547910000910 SHIVAM PROCESSING
10288 39000547940000999 RANKA INDUSTRIES
10289 39000548010000999 M. S. ENTERPRISES
10290 39000548260000199 RAVIRANG CREATION
10291 39000548290000999 MAGNUM PACK
10292 39000548360000199 VIVAANA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED
10293 39000548370000199 ANANT SYNTHETICS
10294 39000548410000999 SHIVAM TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
10295 39000548450000999 JENIL DIAMOND
10296 39000548500000999 RAIYANI BROTHERS
10297 39000548570000999 OM LABOUR SUPPLIERS
10298 39000548630000999 MOHMED HUSAIN JAFAR MANSURI
10299 39000548690000999 SAI UNNATI CONSTRUCTION
10300 39000548700001001 DIVYA ENTERPRISES
10301 39000548750001099 VIRAL GEMS
10302 39000548780000606 MAYANK ENTERPRISE
10303 39000548850000999 SAPNA FASHION
10304 39000548900000199 ASHISH INDRACHAND CHHABRA HUF
10305 39000548980000699 SAMRIDDHI ENGINEERING WORKS
10306 39000549080001001 KRISHNA LABOUR SUPPLIERS
10307 39000549100000606 S.K. BUILDERS
10308 39000549110001099 PARSHVA IMPEX
10309 39000549160000299 PERFECT RUBBERS
10310 39000549230001099 KAISHAHAAN ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
10311 39000549290000999 KORAS CORPORATION
10312 39000549340000999 H. R. ENTERPRISE
10313 39000549420001001 SINGHAM SECURITY SERVICE
10314 39000549450000999 KOTHARI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10315 39000549560001099 AADARO ENTERPRISE
10316 39000549610000999 SUNDR SHYAM MAHTO
10317 39000549640000699 ENN KAY CONSTRUCTION
10318 39000549670000199 SFDS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
10319 39000549750000899 ANKAN OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED
10320 39000549790001001 AARYA ENTERPRISES
10321 39000549800000899 SALONI ENTERPRISE
10322 39000549810000910 KHODAL DIAMONDS
10323 39000549850000999 RELIABLE CORPORATE
10324 39000549970001010 KARM ENTERPRISE



10325 39000549990000908 shree siddhiyvinayak facility service
10326 39000550040001001 HI TECH EXPERT SOLUTION
10327 39000550070001009 SHREENATH CONSTRUCTION
10328 39000550190000910 SHIV MANUFACTURING COMPANY
10329 39000550210000999 CORE-EHS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10330 39000550250000999 R R EMBROIDERIES
10331 39000550360000910 JAY CORPORATION
10332 39000550370000910 GOKUL DIAMONDS
10333 39000550440000602 TATVAMASI AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
10334 39000550460000899 S.S.ENTERPRISES
10335 39000550470000999 SANTOSHI SECURITY AGENCY
10336 39000550510000910 UNIVERSAL DIAMONDS
10337 39000550620000910 GIRDHAR DEVJIBHAI PARMAR
10338 39000550700000199 COLORS WORLD
10339 39000550760000999 SHREE SHAKTI GEMS
10340 39000550880001099 J H SAVALIA
10341 39000550950001009 SAKTHI CONSTRUCTIONS
10342 39000550970001099 SWASTIK GROUPS
10343 39000551160001099 CHAUDHARY AGGREGATES AND RMC
10344 39000551270000199 Shraddha Fabrics Private Limited
10345 39000551330000199 MAHESHWARI JARI
10346 39000551340000999 SHAH INDUSTRIAL & MARINE SERVICES
10347 39000551370000910 B M GEMS
10348 39000551400001002 G STUDIO LIFESTYLE
10349 39000551440000199 BELA CREATIONS
10350 39000551510000910 MANISHBHAI ODHAVAJIBHAI DUNGRANI
10351 39000551560001099 KHUSHI ENTERPRISES
10352 39000551590000999 NINJA SECURITY SERVICES
10353 39000551610000999 TEJASRAJ SECURITY FORCE PRIVATE LTD
10354 39000551640000999 SHANKAR GHAMESHWAR MANDAL
10355 39000551660000999 SHAKTI CORPORATION
10356 39000551720001001 SHIV KRUPA ENTERPRISES
10357 39000551760000999 BALKRISHNA CORPORATION
10358 39000551900001099 PEEKAY ENGINEERING SERVICES
10359 39000551910000999 AVADH SECURITY SERVICE
10360 39000551930000802 WEEPAC
10361 39000552170001018 FALKON INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
10362 39000552200001099 P&P CONSTRUCTION
10363 39000552220000999 OM MAN POWER SUPPLIER
10364 39000552260001099 SHANKAR ENTERPRISE
10365 39000552320000601 ALIDHARA SALES AND SERVICES
10366 39000552340001018 RAMDEVPEER SECURITY SERVICES
10367 39000552350000199 S. R. Fashion
10368 39000552360000999 DIVY ART
10369 39000552430000999 JYOTI COLOURS PRIVATE LIMITED
10370 39000552440000699 VISHWAKARMA ENGINEERING
10371 39000552450001001 M B GUPTA LABOUR SUPPLIER
10372 39000552510000999 Dynamic India ManPower Service
10373 39000552520001001 ABSOLUTE ENERGY CONSTRUCTION
10374 39000552530000999 Balaji Surface Coating
10375 39000552580001001 S B JHA LABOUR SERVICES
10376 39000552630001019 AJAY ENTERPRISE
10377 39000552640000999 BLACK PERSONAL FORCE
10378 39000552690001018 STAR SECURITY SERVICES
10379 39000552720000106 M M KNIT WEAVES
10380 39000552800000205 D K INDUSTRIES
10381 39000552820000999 KISHOR  FEBRICATORS
10382 39000552830000699 VISHAKHA ELECTRICALS
10383 39000552880000108 SHREE RADHE KRUPA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED



10384 39000552890000999 RADHARAMAN PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
10385 39000553060001019 STAR ENTERPRISES
10386 39000553210001018 SWASTIK SECURITY SERVICES
10387 39000553220000911 TRIOHM SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10388 39000553290000108 N. P. WEAVES
10389 39000553300001018 BHARTIYA INTELLIGENCE PROTECTION SECURITY ORGANISATION
10390 39000553320001009 CORRONA CONSTRUCTION
10391 39000553430001099 RECKON INDUSTRIES
10392 39000553490000699 PLATINUM ELEVATORS
10393 39000553530000999 QUANTUMPROFITAS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10394 39000553660000699 CARE ENGINEERING
10395 39000553950001002 PLANET INFRASTRUCTURES
10396 39000554000000699 AKASH ENTERPRISES
10397 39000554010001099 HIREN B ENGINEER
10398 39000554140001099 MAA KRUPA ENTERPRISE
10399 39000554170001099 PANKAJ RAJMANI YADAV
10400 39000554240000999 JAY BHAVANI ENTERPRISE
10401 39000554310001099 EVEREST ELECTRICALS
10402 39000554380001099 CHHEDA ENTERPRISES
10403 39000554400001099 KIRAN SECURITY SERVICE
10404 39000554420000601 RIMA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED
10405 39000554490001009 MUKESH ENTERPRISE
10406 39000554640000304 POLYCHEM EXPORTS
10407 39000554690000199 NEMILON METALLIC
10408 39000554700000606 AYUSH ENGINEERING
10409 39000554720001099 BHAVANI MAA TRANSPORT SERVICE
10410 39000554750001099 PISON ENTERPRISES
10411 39000554790000905 RAM ELECTRICALS
10412 39000554940000199 SHREE RENUKA DYEING MILLS
10413 39000554950001009 KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION
10414 39000555410001009 SHREE VISHWAKARMA ENGINEERING
10415 39000555430000604 Flametech Switch Gears
10416 39000555450001018 GOODONES SECURITY SERVICE
10417 39000555460000999 Shri Sai Construction
10418 39000555610001001 J. V. CONSTRUCTION
10419 39000556000001101 GANGA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10420 39000556350000908 aditya enterprise
10421 39000556420001001 M S ELECTRICALS
10422 39000556670000099 True Colors Print
10423 39000556730001001 PRATIBHA ENGINEERING
10424 39000556770001001 AJAY RAMANBHAI PATEL
10425 39000556780001009 U N Sons Company
10426 39000556790001001 MANISHBHAI KAMALKANT PATEL
10427 39000556800001019 ARADHNA FASHION
10428 39000556940000099 Vishwakarma Switchgear And Control
10429 39000556970001001 BABA HOUSEKEEPING
10430 39000556990001019 BHOLE SAI ENTERPRISE
10431 39000557000001018 RIYA ENTERPRISES
10432 39000557010001019 EXOTIC GARDEN & HOUSEKEEPING
10433 39000557020001019 CHINTANKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI KEVADIYA
10434 39000557040001001 KARTAVYA KALUBHAI SORATTHIYA
10435 39000557190001019 SAAYRAT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
10436 39000557210001019 DIVINE PROVOLT ELECTRICALS
10437 39000557220001019 GRAVITY ENGINEERING
10438 39000557240000099 Gaurav Man Power Agency
10439 39000557260001019 SHREE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
10440 39000557300001019 JOSHI JATINBHAI HASMUKHBHAI
10441 39000557370001019 AKSHAR TECHNO ENGINEERING
10442 39000557390001001 Beyond Breads Catering & Hospitality



10443 39000557410000910 AKSHAR DIAMOND
10444 39000557510001019 PARMAR BOOT HOUSE
10445 39000557870000799 Aadesh Travels
10446 39000557940001001 DIPAK CONSTRUCTION
10447 39000558010001001 POWER TOUCH ELECTRICALS
10448 39000558020001001 SHREE SAINATH SANITARY MART SAHKARI MANDLI LIMITED
10449 39000558070001019 ADVAIT ELECTRICALS
10450 39000558090001001 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISE
10451 39000558170000606 Funke Heatex Engineering India Private Limited
10452 39000558200001019 A D SAVALIYA
10453 39000558220001001 VRAJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
10454 39000558310001001 anmol singh
10455 39000558320001101 Radhe Dhokla And Restaurant
10456 39000558380000305 Ena Universal
10457 39000558470000699 N R Patel
10458 39000558490001001 AADITYA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
10459 39000558610001001 KAKADIAM
10460 39000558620000999 Clean And Green Housekeeping
10461 39000558640001099 Nirmal Insulations
10462 39000558720001009 Shiv Shakti Construction
10463 39000558770000108 T C Embroidery
10464 39000558810001019 SUN ENTERPRISE
10465 39000558880000999 Aarti Sanjay Gade
10466 39000558970000999 Manoj B Singh
10467 39000559030000199 SUMILON POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED
10468 39000559140001019 DHRUMIT NITINKUMAR PATEL
10469 39000559220001099 Somnath Enterprise
10470 39000559280001009 Shree Jee Construction
10471 39000559480000199 Jhumar Silk Mills
10472 39000559500001099 Pooja Arts
10473 39000559570001099 Nikhil Enterprise
10474 39000559710001099 Shreenathji Exim
10475 39000559780001001 PRAKASH T KHER
10476 39000559910000606 SHREE GIRIRAJ INDUSTRIES
10477 39000559980000306 Moon Dye Chem Industries
10478 39000560010000999 Balaji Corporation
10479 39000560180001099 S R Godhani Exports
10480 39000560380000999 Ashish Industrial Security Services
10481 39000560790001002 Atl Exim
10482 39000560800001099 Ensafe Environmental Consultancy
10483 39000560880001001 POOJA ENTERPRISE
10484 39000560910000108 Micro Dyeing And Printing Work
10485 39000560980000108 Eternal Manufacturing Co
10486 39000560990001099 Shree Ganesh Enterprise
10487 39000561030000910 J P Export
10488 39000561160001001 SAMIKSHA WATERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10489 39000561200001099 Pathar Engg Construction Private Limited
10490 39000561260001019 CHEMICAL BULL PRIVATE LIMITED
10491 39000561320001019 ZIYA ENTERPRISE
10492 39000561460000910 Narenndra P Tarsariya
10493 39000561520000606 Darsh Electrical And Consultancy Llp
10494 39000561720000999 Nav Nirman Multi Services
10495 39000561860000910 Rahulkumar Jagmalbhai Desai
10496 39000562000000999 NILESH KANTILAL SOJITRA
10497 39000562030001099 NEW INDIA CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE
10498 39000562130001019 SAMARPAN ELECTRICALS
10499 39000562140000699 DIGICOM CONSULTANCY
10500 39000562220001099 MAHIM CORPORATION, MAHIM ARCHITECTS
10501 39000562250000999 AUTO IMAGING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED



10502 39000562370000606 I J ENGINEERING
10503 39000562410000199 FUTURESENSE VENTURES LLP
10504 39000562590000999 M/S VASI AHMAD
10505 39000562610000999 JAY GURUDEO FASHION
10506 39000562620000999 M/S MAHESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI KHUNT
10507 39000562640001009 SAVANKUMAR GOKALBHAI PONKIYA
10508 39000562660001099 ARIES CONSULTANCY
10509 39000562690001099 B P Industrials
10510 39000562760001018 SMART SECURITY SERVICE AND MANPOWER FACILITY
10511 39000562770000910 SUJAL S MEHTA
10512 39000562810000999 SUPERNETICS INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10513 39000562910000199 FLEXITAPES EXIM
10514 39000562970001009 Leo Infrastructure
10515 39000562990001009 LEO CONSTRUCTION CO
10516 39000563030000606 REXAN PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
10517 39000563070000999 KORKEA CORPORATION
10518 39000563140000999 ADARSH CLEAN & CARE
10519 39000563170000699 MAYU INSTRUMENTATION PRIVATE LIMITED
10520 39000563210000999 RAVI KUMAR SAH
10521 39000563250000999 RUPESHKUMAR BARNWAL
10522 39000563280000999 ASFAQ LATIF
10523 39000563350000999 AARADHYA CORPORATION
10524 39000563360000801 BESTQUEST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
10525 39000563500000999 LILESH MALSING MEDA
10526 39000563630000999 Vespa Export
10527 39000563750000999 SUMIT BOILER WORKS
10528 39000563770000699 ROHAN ENTERPRISE
10529 39000563800000999 YYK ENTERPRISE
10530 39000563850000910 TRUSHNA EXIM
10531 39000563880000999 MKG ENTERPRISE
10532 39000563970000999 AKB SERVICES
10533 39000564020000999 KISMAT SERVICES
10534 39000564120000999 KMD SERVICES
10535 39000564160000999 RAI ENTERPRISE
10536 39000564240000699 BHAGYASHREE VENTURES
10537 39000564420001099 LITEPLUS PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
10538 39000564500001001 PANKAJ FASHION
10539 39000564510001001 MJ FASHION
10540 39000564560001001 AR GARMENT
10541 39000564650000699 SAINATH AGENCY
10542 39000564660001102 SHREE KHODIYAR KATHIYAWADI DHABA
10543 39000564870000009 AATMIYA FOODS
10544 39000564880001001 AARADHAYA ASSOCIATES
10545 39000565080000910 PERFECT GEMS
10546 39000565220000999 CLEAN RECYCLING
10547 39000565350001099 A ROYAL CO
10548 39000565470001001 BEST & QUICK CORPORATE SERVICES
10549 39000565860000999 MAA DURGA ENTERPRISE
10550 39000565870000108 TEXTERN DYEING & FINISHING MACHINERY
10551 39000565910000999 OM ENTERPRISE
10552 39000565920000108 SAMEER CREATIONS
10553 39000565930000910 MAYAN EXPORTS
10554 39000565970000999 SHIV TRADER LABOUR SUPPLIER
10555 39000566050000199 HS SERVICES
10556 39000566110000999 C&N ELECTROMECH
10557 39000566330001099 SPECTRA SCAN ENTERPRISE
10558 39000566340001009 ARCHANA ENTERPRISE
10559 39000566350000999 HARSHVI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10560 39000566420001009 AJAY KUMAR RAJESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA



10561 39000566430000999 BHARATBHAI BHIKHABHAI SHELAR
10562 39000566440001019 JESHUA CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
10563 39000566480000605 RIKENKUMAR HARESHBHAI SHAH
10564 39000566550001019 Pankajbhai B. Patel
10565 39000566560001019 Shaileshbhai K. Koladiya
10566 39000566570001019 Ratilal N. Goti
10567 39000566580001019 Anilbhai D. Dhameliya
10568 39000566600000304 ARSH BUILDCON
10569 39000566650000999 IKA ENTERPRISE
10570 39000566680001018 S R ENTERPRISE
10571 39000566730001099 ATHLETICA FITNESS LLP
10572 39000566740000999 MSY SERVICES
10573 39000566770001003 Zeel Insurance Solution and Services
10574 39000566800001099 VRUKSHRAJ ENTERPRISE
10575 39000566850001102 TW HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10576 39000566860001019 Nitinbhai Babubhai Vaghasiya
10577 39000566870001019 Kishorbhai J. Nariya
10578 39000567220000999 AVONIS CONSULTING LLP
10579 39000567620001006 JAY AMBE LOGISTICS
10580 39000567640001099 MAGENTA ADVERTISING
10581 39000567790001009 BATTU S. RAY
10582 39000567910000799 DHAMPUR TRANSPORT CO
10583 39000568000000999 PRISHITA IMPEX
10584 39000568040000999 KRIS FLEXIPACKS PRIVATE LIMITED
10585 39000568100000399 BHAVISHA INDUSTRIES
10586 39000568190000999 POWER COOL TECH
10587 39000568270000199 JEETEX FABRICS
10588 39000568680000999 SURUCHI ENTERPRISE
10589 39000568750000199 AJMERA FASHION
10590 39000569230000699 SHRIRANG AUTOMATION & CONTROLS
10591 39000569640000299 LOTUS CREATION
10592 39000569740001102 SHUBHAM RESTAURANT
10593 39000569780001099 Mahek Auto Services
10594 39000569870000606 CHEMI-SOL CORPORATION
10595 39000569880000999 TASK SECURITY AND FACILITY SERVICES
10596 39000569900000999 H V Enterprise
10597 39000570160000304 PRAJAKT CHEMICAL
10598 39000570210000999 AKSHAR BIOSCIENCE TECHNOLOGY
10599 39000570340000999 JAGRUTI TRADERS
10600 39000570540001401 GANDHI HEALTHCARE
10601 39000570550001099 DIYA ENGINEERS
10602 39000570610000905 KIRAN ELECTRICALS
10603 39000570620001099 LUCKY CONSTRUCTION
10604 39000570660000999 KHODIYAR ENTERPRISE
10605 39000570670001019 Diptiben Chetanbhai Patel
10606 39000570750001009 NAKSHTRA INFRACON
10607 39000570910001099 M N PANSURIYA
10608 39000571710001099 CALIDAD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
10609 39000571810000108 MSK GARMENTS
10610 39000571950000999 M.S. INTERIOR
10611 39000571990001019 A P ENTERPRISE
10612 39000572090001099 NOUVEAU DIAMONDS LLP
10613 39000572100001099 SHIV INFRASTRUCTURE
10614 39000572240000606 UNIQUE INFRA ENGINEERING
10615 39000572380000910 RAJ GHARANA JEWELLERY LLP
10616 39000572480000999 ZABAK VETERAN SERVICES
10617 39000572530001019 PARU ENTERPRISE
10618 39000572610000999 Aadishakti Engineering
10619 39000572690001001 R.R FABRICATORS



10620 39000572800001009 ASQUARE ASSOCIATES
10621 39000572880000999 WAL SON SECURITY SERVICE
10622 39000572910001019 NEW OM SAI CRANE SERVICE
10623 39000572920000108 SURAJ SYNTHETICS
10624 39000573030000999 GAURANG ELECTRICAL
10625 39000573050001099 SAI FORCE SECURITY SERVICES
10626 39000573060000106 JAIN KNITTING
10627 39000573100001099 TOGETHER COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
10628 39000573130001009 HANS INFRA PROJECT
10629 39000573190001001 SURAJ ELECTRICALS
10630 39000573250000108 BALAJI IMPEX
10631 39000573370000108 MAMTA FASHION
10632 39000573390000999 SRK PHOTOVOLTAIC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
10633 39000573430000999 EXCELLENCIA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
10634 39000573450001099 FUTURE FRESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
10635 39000573460000999 DSP SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
10636 39000573470000999 PICTIK APP PRIVATE LIMITED
10637 39000573510000911 ORFOSIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10638 39000573580001099 SAMPOORNA HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE
10639 39000573590000902 BALAJI LED FIXTURES
10640 39000573630000999 MAHAVIR PLANET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10641 39000573670000999 ONLINE TOKEN PRIVATE LIMITED
10642 39000573690000910 DIAMENTA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10643 39000573710000699 SHAILESH BHALANI PIPE LINE PRIVATE LIMITED
10644 39000573740000911 PCSPCA.COM PRIVATE LIMITED
10645 39000573750000905 SUNVISTA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
10646 39000573790000999 VEDO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10647 39000573800000999 TRIALBASE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
10648 39000573830000999 SURAT LGD FOUNDATION
10649 39000573860000999 VERTE COMMODITIES IMEX PRIVATE LIMITED
10650 39000573870000999 RAMDEV CONSTRUCTION
10651 39000573940000606 PRERNA ENTERPRISE
10652 39000574040000999 PRODUCTIVE MAN POWER SERVICES
10653 39000574060000999 VISHAL ENTERPRISES
10654 39000574260000999 DHANLAXMI ENTERPRISE
10655 39000574320001099 STEL SERVICES
10656 39000574330000999 VEER ENTERPRISE
10657 39000574370000999 SANGFROID SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10658 39000574420000910 NILKANTH DIAMONDS
10659 39000574500000908 GLOBAL MANPOWER
10660 39000574540000305 TRISAFE TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED
10661 39000574880001099 NAM ENTERPRISES
10662 39000575150000606 PRIYA ENTERPRISES
10663 39000575170000999 SAMSUD SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
10664 39000575250000999 Unique Agency
10665 39000575500000699 Devanshi Electrical Works
10666 39000575520001019 Shreeshilpa Facility Management Services Pvt. Ltd
10667 39000575530000606 HYUGA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
10668 39000575660000999 SUNIL TIVARI
10669 39000575680000999 KISHAN CREATION
10670 39000576000000999 MANISH KUMAR
10671 39000576070000901 ARIHANT PLY AND LAMINATES
10672 39000576080001001 GYANTI ENTERPRISE
10673 39000576090001019 ARTI ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10674 39000576260001099 YUVRAJ CATERING
10675 39000576390001099 SPOTLESS CLEANING
10676 39000576590001099 HI TECH PAPERS
10677 39000576780000602 WAA MOTORS AND PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED
10678 39000576790001099 DHAVAL VRAJLAL PATOLIYA



10679 39000577060001099 SPUN FAB ENGINEERING
10680 39000577280001002 CELL FORCE POWER PVT. LTD.
10681 39000577290000999 INDIGENE BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10682 39000577300000999 N S ENTERPRISE
10683 39000577500000305 SHIVOHAM LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
10684 39000577580001099 PINGTON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10685 39000577590000999 SHREE LAKSHMI WHEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10686 39000577600000999 ZG DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10687 39000577610000999 TRUE DRUG PRIVATE LIMITED
10688 39000577630000999 JAVISH FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
10689 39000577640000704 JUST DRIVE MOBILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
10690 39000577660000099 SHREE GANESH AQUACULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
10691 39000577670000999 AAMNA PLAST INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10692 39000577680000305 EVOSIS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
10693 39000577690000399 SAMP ETHANOL PRIVATE LIMITED
10694 39000577710000099 PAREKHS CLOUD KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED
10695 39000577730000999 Hussain Hadibhai Charaniya
10696 39000577740000099 JAY KISAN AGRI FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
10697 39000577780000999 TRUEDRUG PHARMA CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED
10698 39000577810001002 ROHILLA COTTON AND SILK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10699 39000577820000911 DSOUZA DATA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
10700 39000577830000499 ADHISHREE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
10701 39000577840000999 GJ KUDO SPORTS ASSOCIATION
10702 39000577850000305 VVIC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
10703 39000577860000999 DEDICATE HUMAN FOUNDATION
10704 39000577890000907 MN SUSTAINABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
10705 39000577900000999 BIGSQUARD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10706 39000577930000101 ATHICUS SYNERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
10707 39000578000000305 THETAMEDS LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
10708 39000578030000999 KAMLESH HANSRAJ PUROHIT BUILDERS LIMITED
10709 39000578050000999 HISSA PRIVATE LIMITED
10710 39000578060000101 HAREKRISHNA WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
10711 39000578070000999 PUNYABHARAT PRIVATE LIMITED
10712 39000578090000999 BELLY GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
10713 39000578100000305 T-MED BIOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10714 39000578110000999 PACNIDS PRIVATE LIMITED
10715 39000578120001008 SELLERDREAMZ PRIVATE LIMITED
10716 39000578140000911 AUTOSMARTSELLER PRIVATE LIMITED
10717 39000578160000399 ORIENT PHARMACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
10718 39000578190000999 F2P PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10719 39000578220000999 URV AGRO VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
10720 39000578230000999 DOLPHIN BIORESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
10721 39000578250000009 FRESSH PACK AGRO AND DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10722 39000578260000199 SKMAHAJAN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED
10723 39000578270000099 QP RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
10724 39000578310000999 DREAMCIRCLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10725 39000578330000999 ALBION ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10726 39000578340000999 SHRI GITA PLASTOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED
10727 39000578350000999 PADMAWATI FINVEX NIDHI LIMITED
10728 39000578370000999 LABCRO ASSOCIATION
10729 39000578380000999 SIMBOTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10730 39000578390000999 WORTHWHILE SHARE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
10731 39000578400000999 DHANLAXMI HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10732 39000578410000399 WELNES BIO LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
10733 39000578430000199 KIA SIZING PRIVATE LIMITED
10734 39000578440001201 MADE IN INDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
10735 39000578460000999 EIRMON SOLAR SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
10736 39000578500000911 RJR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10737 39000578540000908 CLASSIC HYGIENE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED



10738 39000578550000999 SURAT URBAN NIDHI LIMITED
10739 39000578600000108 ALL IDEAL TEXTILE AGENTS ASSOCIATION
10740 39000578610000108 LIAPARO PRIVATE LIMITED
10741 39000578640000999 INKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10742 39000578650000999 MUGEN GLOBAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
10743 39000578670000699 SLK-M ENGINEERING & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10744 39000578680000305 TRUEDRUG PHARMACY PRIVATE LIMITED
10745 39000578710000108 MCPI POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED
10746 39000578730000305 SANGUINE THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
10747 39000578740000304 NEUESTE PRIVATE LIMITED
10748 39000578780000999 SWIZZ AER PRIVATE LIMITED
10749 39000578790000999 MOTTOR DEAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10750 39000578820000999 MANUSHRI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
10751 39000578860000999 IFORMAPP TECHNOLOGY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
10752 39000578880000105 SATYABHAMA WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10753 39000578890000911 NMG COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10754 39000578900000999 SUPEREXAM EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10755 39000578910000911 EMPAURYA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10756 39000578920001099 RUSHABH VINIT LABDHI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10757 39000578930000399 OCEAN CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10758 39000578940000999 PRO EVENTS AND THEATERS PRIVATE LIMITED
10759 39000578980000999 OVERSEAS PROJECTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
10760 39000579000000108 NECEL CONGLOMERATE PRIVATE LIMITED
10761 39000579040000699 EASY NEXTGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
10762 39000579050000999 WORLD CLASS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
10763 39000579060000911 WHITELION INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
10764 39000579070000999 VAIDIK WELLNESS REVOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
10765 39000579080000606 SAI ELECTRICALS
10766 39000579110000999 ATRS INDIA PAYMENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
10767 39000579150001099 PAN ENGINEERS AND TRADERS
10768 39000579170000999 EDUVENTURES TECHNOFIN PRIVATE LIMITED
10769 39000579180000009 PINAAFAL FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED
10770 39000579190001009 NILKANTH INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
10771 39000579360001002 SANATANA FAB INDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
10772 39000579710000999 ORARIAN INSULATION SERVICES
10773 39000579730001019 SAI ENTERPRISES
10774 39000579750001099 MECH ENGINEERING
10775 39000579830001099 DEOVRAT POAT
10776 39000579890000999 TRUSHA CLENING SERVICE
10777 39000580490001099 RAGHUVIR ENTERPRISE
10778 39000581360000999 SIMBOSIS ELECTROINFRA
10779 39000581490000108 SHREE VISHNU SILK MILLS
10780 39000581510000699 SHARCH ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTOR
10781 39000581740000999 ZIVAA TECHFLUENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
10782 39000582110001019 SHREEJI ENTERPRISE
10783 39000582130000999 PRAGATI DIAMOND
10784 39000582360001099 BALAJI MANPOWER SUPPLIERS
10785 39000582520000606 D & D ENTERPRISE
10786 39000582570000009 MEKPLUS NUTRIMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10787 39000582590000101 SURYAJYOTI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10788 39000582950000108 K P ENTERPRISE
10789 39000583750000108 Siddhesh Enterprises
10790 39000583930000999 TANVI AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED
10791 39000584000000999 HETVI CREATION
10792 39000584010000999 NIMA NARROW FAB
10793 39000584090000999 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
10794 39000584230001001 BHOLENATH ENTERPRISES
10795 39000584240001099 BHAVANI LABOUR CONSULTANT
10796 39000584330000399 NEN KUNJ BIO CNG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



10797 39000584590000999 MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE
10798 39000584780001099 AADYA CORPORATE SERVICES LLP
10799 39000585050000999 JSVEE ENTERPRISES
10800 39000585120001009 K K CONSTRUCTION
10801 39000585200001099 H K ENTERPRISE
10802 39000585230000999 ARZAAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLP
10803 39000585460000304 B.C.J PHARMA LLP
10804 39000585480000108 HANUMAN WEAVELON PRIVATE LIMITED
10805 39000585520000999 JAYBHARAT ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
10806 39000585590000108 AIRDOT FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
10807 39000585610000602 RAMKRUPA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
10808 39000585620000599 VIRANI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
10809 39000585630000999 ALBELA MULTITRADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10810 39000585650000799 5INCH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
10811 39000585660000999 CAPILON CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10812 39000585680000999 THC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10813 39000585760000699 ANADI SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
10814 39000585780000999 CROWN CAPS AND PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED
10815 39000585810001015 AVELONE SPORTZ AND EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
10816 39000585820000501 RADHAVALLABH DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
10817 39000585850000999 HILOTEX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10818 39000585860000003 LOKO MART PRIVATE LIMITED
10819 39000585870001099 HIRAMRIT NIDHI LIMITED
10820 39000585880001002 ANCRE MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
10821 39000585890000999 RONITA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
10822 39000585900000999 GRAND BELONA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10823 39000585930000911 QUINTECH FINGAIN PRIVATE LIMITED
10824 39000585940000999 BHARUCHI VAHORA PATEL SURAT FEDERATION
10825 39000585960000305 CONNECTICA PRIVATE LIMITED
10826 39000585970000999 STONNECT FINANCIAL SOCIAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED
10827 39000586040001099 AADINATH IMPEX
10828 39000586060000108 APPAREL HIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
10829 39000586070000999 COPS M SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10830 39000586080000699 SOLITAIRE FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED
10831 39000586090000905 KING''S ALTERNATIVE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
10832 39000586100000999 SHYAM INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10833 39000586130000304 ULTREZE ENZYMES PRIVATE LIMITED
10834 39000586140000999 Abhiman Sajan Patil
10835 39000586260000305 ACCUE LIFE SCIENCE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10836 39000586280000999 INTELLIGENCE PROJECT SECURITY
10837 39000586310000301 VANDANA TEXCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
10838 39000586320000999 BUTTERIO FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
10839 39000586340000607 WAAREE ESS PRIVATE LIMITED
10840 39000586380000999 GAURICKS AUTTOMOTTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
10841 39000586410000899 B N PAPER AND BOARD PRIVATE LIMITED
10842 39000586420000999 LUCKY FLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
10843 39000586430000399 UMAPATI CLAYTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10844 39000586450000999 EASYFIN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
10845 39000586490000911 LATHIYA BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
10846 39000586500000601 UNITRADE WEAVING ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
10847 39000586510001099 FORCON PANELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10848 39000586530000099 BHUVIKA FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
10849 39000586540000999 TSV CERTIFICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10850 39000586550000911 OWY TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED
10851 39000586580000108 FIBROSA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
10852 39000586670000999 AASAAN CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10853 39000586730000802 SUNSACK GEOTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
10854 39000586740000999 HUGE VENTURA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10855 39000586760000399 ATHASIS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED



10856 39000586770000108 SHIVOM FASHION TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
10857 39000586790000199 QIQE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10858 39000586800000305 AVAXAN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
10859 39000586840000999 HEER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
10860 39000586850000999 HELIX TECH-IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10861 39000586860000799 MATA SITADEVI SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
10862 39000586870000999 TURTLE BOXES PRIVATE LIMITED
10863 39000586880000999 KASHMIVEDA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
10864 39000586890000108 DHAN GURU TEG BAHADUR SYNTHETICS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
10865 39000586960000999 VISHWALAXMI HIGHTECH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
10866 39000587000000905 AHCP SOLAR FOUR PRIVATE LIMITED
10867 39000587040000905 AHCP SOLAR EIGHTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
10868 39000587050000999 ISAFFRON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10869 39000587070000905 AHCP SOLAR SIX PRIVATE LIMITED
10870 39000587080000999 ZIP CARE FOUNDATION
10871 39000587090000799 ISRA & ARSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
10872 39000587100000905 AHCP SOLAR FOURTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
10873 39000587110000999 PARNERA FORTUNE PRIVATE LIMITED
10874 39000587120000999 4A COMPOSITES PRIVATE LIMITED
10875 39000587140000108 SABITRI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
10876 39000587150000108 NATH NARAYAN POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
10877 39000587180000108 KARMANATH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
10878 39000587210000103 SHREE GANGAMAIYA SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
10879 39000587220000999 DEVFOLIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10880 39000587320000006 SHREE SHIV SHAKTI OIL MILL
10881 39000587570000899 KAMA ENCORE PACKAGING SOLUTIONS LLP
10882 39000588040000199 JT GARMENT
10883 39000588260000604 AL SAIF TECH
10884 39000588350000699 JAY MATAJI ENGINEERING WORKS
10885 39000588580001002 RATIH JEWELS LLP
10886 39000588770000999 DCDREAMS FUTURE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
10887 39000588930001099 V. K. ENTERPRISES
10888 39000588970000999 Niyati Enterprise
10889 39000589010001099 TATVARTHA HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
10890 39000589130000999 JEETSURE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
10891 39000589180000604 Comfort zone systems
10892 39000589900000999 ADITYA MOHAN SINGH LABOUR SUPPLIERS
10893 39000589910000199 RUDRA FASHION
10894 39000589950000910 ARJUN GEMS LLP
10895 39000590890000999 EMMANUEL ENTERPRISE
10896 39000590940001018 S.P SECURITY SERVICES
10897 39000590960000999 JAY SECURITY SERVICES
10898 39000590990001002 NM ENTERPRISE
10899 39000591540001001 A & K FALICLITY SERVICES
10900 39000591590000108 SUBHAJIT JANA
10901 39000591650001099 AIIPR8769D
10902 39000591700000999 KRISHNA SECURITY FORCE
10903 39000591930000606 SHREE SYAM ENTERPRISE
10904 39000592050001018 FORCE ELEVEN SECURITY SERVICES
10905 39000592480000999 SHIVAY INFRASTRUCTURE
10906 39000592580001099 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
10907 39000592680000999 MARUTI ENTERPRISE
10908 39000592780000999 GREEN TAG FASHION
10909 39000592960001099 LAXMINARAYAN SYSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10910 39000592990001019 R R ENTERPRISES
10911 39000593200001019 r r enterprises
10912 39000593250000999 TANISHA ENTERPRISE
10913 39000593340000999 WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
10914 39000593400001099 AR COLOUR WORKS



10915 39000593410000999 LAXMI ENTERPRISES
10916 39000593420000999 SAI ENTERPRISE
10917 39000593620001099 SAI RAJ SECURITY FORCE
10918 39000593730000205 VIKRANT EXTRUSIONS
10919 39000594070000999 FORTUNE RECYCLYING PRIVATE LIMITED
10920 39000594080000910 SWARNAMANGAL JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
10921 39000594090000099 MIGHTY STEPS PRIVATE LIMITED
10922 39000594180000999 ZLYMO PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10923 39000594210000999 FIRST COAST PRIVATE LIMITED
10924 39000594250000999 KADODARA INDUSTRIES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
10925 39000594260000999 SHREE HARI RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
10926 39000594290000999 CRIZER TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10927 39000594300000999 JO JO FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10928 39000594350000999 MILLIONMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10929 39000594360000108 AIVIO SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10930 39000594380001099 C SQUARE ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10931 39000594410000999 AMBERVIEW DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
10932 39000594450000911 FUNEX BLOCKCHAIN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
10933 39000594460000999 OZIAS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10934 39000594490000108 REMEX POLYFABS PRIVATE LIMITED
10935 39000594510001099 JAY SECURITY SERVICES
10936 39000594550000399 ABOUND INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED
10937 39000594560000301 NEER CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
10938 39000594590000108 SPINKOTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
10939 39000594660000910 VIYA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
10940 39000594680000999 TRISHUL NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED
10941 39000594690000199 SONELAL KUMAR RAM NANDAN MAHTA
10942 39000594700000999 PRAISED MEDIATOR BIZZ PRIVATE LIMITED
10943 39000594710000999 SOCH SOCIAL WELFARE FOUNDATION
10944 39000594730000999 WAAREE 5R PRIVATE LIMITED
10945 39000594740000999 VEERJIN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED
10946 39000594750000999 IKIGAI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10947 39000594760000999 VKT INTERBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED
10948 39000594780000999 JUO OPTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10949 39000594820000999 WELLRIGHT FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
10950 39000594830000699 GUARDEX FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENTS & SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
10951 39000594840000103 MAANVEER FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
10952 39000594860000999 SPELLBINDER BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10953 39000595150000108 SPENCER WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10954 39000595170000999 GIGA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
10955 39000595180000199 SIDDHARTH METALLIC PRIVATE LIMITED
10956 39000595200000910 OREEANA EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED
10957 39000595210000304 ANAHATA MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED
10958 39000595240000199 RAJVEER KNITTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10959 39000595270000999 SUREAL INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
10960 39000595300000999 B POWER ENERGY
10961 39000595320000910 RIANNA JEWELS
10962 39000595350000911 BETTER SOLVER PRIVATE LIMITED
10963 39000595360000108 DHANLAXMI COLOUR
10964 39000595410000999 NIMAAYA WELFARE FOUNDATION
10965 39000595450000199 HARIKANTA WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED
10966 39000595600000999 IMPEXICOM PRIVATE LIMITED
10967 39000595610000099 GO10 FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
10968 39000595620000106 HARE KRISHNA KNITTING PRIVATE LIMITED
10969 39000595630000699 INFICIAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10970 39000595640000105 OM HANUMANTE TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
10971 39000595660000911 MAHADEV WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10972 39000595670000999 GOPIN FOUNDATION
10973 39000595710000999 FRISCO SALT ALLIED PRIVATE LIMITED



10974 39000595730000601 SHIVOHAM FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10975 39000595740000999 SWEV INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10976 39000595750001102 TITODI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
10977 39000595770000911 IDEALINTELL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
10978 39000595780000108 ALBELA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10979 39000595790001009 SHREE ENTERPRISE
10980 39000595800000999 KABOOM GAMES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
10981 39000595900000999 CONFIDORA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
10982 39000595910000999 LIFEMAAN PRIVATE LIMITED
10983 39000595920000999 DAUTSONS FOUNDATION
10984 39000595970000999 OWO THE LABEL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
10985 39000595980000911 LEEN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
10986 39000596060000999 AMD NANOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
10987 39000596090000999 SUDARSHAN DIA GEM PRIVATE LIMITED
10988 39000596150000999 OPENSEAS GLOBALTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
10989 39000596170001099 AARADHYA ENVIRO TECH
10990 39000596180000999 SOFCOM DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10991 39000596200000999 KARMSHEEL YUVA FOUNDATION
10992 39000596210000911 WAVEGROOVE CONNECT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
10993 39000596220000108 SHREE MAAKHAN SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED
10994 39000596230001019 PROMINENT HUMAN RESOURCES
10995 39000596590000606 GAYATRI CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING WORK
10996 39000596660000999 PROFENCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
10997 39000596780000606 TECHMECH ENGINEERING
10998 39000596820000910 MERAYA
10999 39000596970001099 DIAMNOW LLP
11000 39000596980000699 VR System & Solution
11001 39000597050000999 MIBURA INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED
11002 39000597090001099 NARNARAYAN ENTERPRISE
11003 39000597380001099 AARAV DIAMOND
11004 39000597720000999 OFIRA WEALTH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
11005 39000598030000902 MHB I & F PRIVATE LIMITED
11006 39000598160000999 VIJAY ENTERPRISES
11007 39000598480000108 DHRUV ENTERPRISES
11008 39000598570000999 GOPAL ENTERPRISE
11009 39000598580000999 RADHEY ENTERPRISE
11010 39000598620000999 JALARAM ENTERPRISE
11011 39000598630000999 SHREE SHYAM ENTERPRISE
11012 39000598660000999 MAA DURGA ENTERPRISE
11013 39000598860000699 H. D. ENGINEERS
11014 39000599300000999 MAA MANGALA LABOUR SERVICE
11015 39000600190000999 KRISHNA CLEANING SERVICES
11016 39000600440000699 KHABYA WATER TECHNOLOGIES
11017 39000600470000606 PRADEEP ENGINEERING
11018 39000600540000108 RAMPD FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11019 39000600550001020 SINGH ENTERPRISES
11020 39000600560000108 SANSKAR PROCESS
11021 39000600570000699 INSIGHT ENTERPRISES
11022 39000600590000999 LAXMI ENTERPRISE
11023 39000600750001099 RKP MANAGEMENT FACILITY SERVICES
11024 39000600880000699 IRSHAD MOHMAD KHALIL KHAN
11025 39000600900000699 AB ENGINEERING
11026 39000601070001009 SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION
11027 39000601150000604 SHREE MAA CHAMUNDA ELECTRICALS
11028 39000601230000899 Shree Sai Packaging
11029 39000601240000999 VISHAL ENTERPRISE
11030 39000601740001019 Pramod Labour Supplier
11031 39000601770001099 AADITYA INCON
11032 39000601790000999 OM SAI ENTERPRISE



11033 39000602070001099 ASTRA FORCE SECURITY SERVICES
11034 39000602080001019 JAI JIVAN MAA
11035 39000602090000606 VIVEK ENGG.& CONST.
11036 39000602180000999 RIDDHI CONSTRUCTION
11037 39000602210000699 UNIQUE ENGINEERING
11038 39000602410000099 ASILY AGRO AND FOOD PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED
11039 39000602600000999 ANUBHAV PROTECTION SECURITY SERVICE AND HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE
11040 39000602640000699 GAYATRI ENTERPRISES
11041 39000602830000008 8 FLAVOURS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
11042 39000602850001099 SHIVMAHEK PRIVATE LIMITED
11043 39000602860000910 APEXA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11044 39000602880000199 LARIOX INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11045 39000602890000999 MEDIACAPS PRIVATE LIMITED
11046 39000602900000999 THRILL LAND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11047 39000602910000911 QCILS IT PRIVATE LIMITED
11048 39000602920000907 BERRYCON AQUA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
11049 39000603000000999 TRISHRAJ ABRASIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
11050 39000603060000999 SIDDHALAKSHMI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
11051 39000603130000999 BJMK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11052 39000603140000902 SAINI STRUCTURAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11053 39000603160001002 AMIMA ECOMMERCE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11054 39000603170000999 SHIVAY INFRASPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
11055 39000603190000107 BHAGYODAY PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED
11056 39000603200000999 RIDDHISHANK IT WORLD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11057 39000603210000910 MATTERA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11058 39000603260000199 WARIVOSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11059 39000603300000999 HARELLO PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11060 39000603310000999 GROWBIZ IDEA PRIVATE LIMITED
11061 39000603330001099 SURAT ELECTROSYS PRIVATE LIMITED
11062 39000603350000999 DYNAMICSAFETY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
11063 39000603410001009 MEGNA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11064 39000603430000999 INDO URAL MEDICINE AND EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
11065 39000603450000999 SWARAJ BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED
11066 39000603470000902 ARCHO FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11067 39000603480000999 AJVAS FOUNDATION
11068 39000603490000999 VGL WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
11069 39000603530000099 MILLIARE ESSENTIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11070 39000603550000999 MICRO BIO IMMUNE PRIVATE LIMITED
11071 39000603560000999 CYIZEN PHARMA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11072 39000603600000099 ANAYAA AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
11073 39000603630000999 EXECUTIONS VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11074 39000603640001101 JIONEEXT SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11075 39000603650001101 JIONEEXT HOSPITALITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11076 39000603760000199 KGA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11077 39000603780000906 GREENARK AGRO & BIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11078 39000603800001019 SEJAL TRAVELS
11079 39000603820001099 XVIATOR E-RETAIL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11080 39000603880000105 SHUTTLELESS WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
11081 39000603910000999 SSR2 OWNERS ASSOCIATION
11082 39000603930000999 SAMPRATI FOUNDATION
11083 39000603960000999 MAJESTA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11084 39000603970000904 BEGINIA PRODUCTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11085 39000603980000999 JYONA INFRA TRENCHLESS PRIVATE LIMITED
11086 39000604000000910 GALAXY LAB GROWN DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
11087 39000604020000999 SVD SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11088 39000604040000199 VAMANAND TECHNOKRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
11089 39000604050000999 PARAKRAM SEVA SANSTHAN FOUNDATION
11090 39000604060000911 BILDEMP PRIVATE LIMITED
11091 39000604200000911 LOGICWIND VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED



11092 39000604280000999 WEDLANCER PRIVATE LIMITED
11093 39000604290000108 TAPI GANGA FIBC PRIVATE LIMITED
11094 39000604390000999 NEW REGIME NEWS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11095 39000604400000999 MAX GUARD PRIVATE LIMITED
11096 39000604440000999 SAUMIT INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11097 39000604480000999 SPERA COSMO PRIVATE LIMITED
11098 39000604510000911 DOUBLE PLUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11099 39000604520000999 JAIMISH TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11100 39000604540000905 SHREEPRAMUKH SOLAR ENERGY FOUNDATION
11101 39000604550000108 KHAKHIWALA TEXTREND PRIVATE LIMITED
11102 39000604560000999 GROWRICH MAVEN PRIVATE LIMITED
11103 39000604570000999 NIVO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11104 39000604600000999 SUNRIDERS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11105 39000604630000999 TAJMOHAMMAD HASNU KHAN
11106 39000604660000999 KING FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11107 39000604690000999 ELSS NIDHI LIMITED
11108 39000604740000108 SQUARETEX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11109 39000604760000008 HELS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
11110 39000604770000108 DIVHARI SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11111 39000604780000999 TRISHIV FILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11112 39000604790000999 AVADHI WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED
11113 39000604830000999 VRUKSH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
11114 39000604890000999 YUGSHREE INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
11115 39000604900000999 SOURCI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11116 39000604910000999 HARIKALA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
11117 39000604920000199 OMVAGMINE PRIVATE LIMITED
11118 39000604940000899 TRIONITY IMPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED
11119 39000604970000499 ADINATH MINERALS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11120 39000605050000999 KLASSIKART ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED
11121 39000605070000108 SAMBHAVNATH TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
11122 39000605080000911 GREETCODES INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
11123 39000605100000999 CROWN SPOUT CAPS AND CLOSERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11124 39000605120000911 GREETTAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11125 39000605130000602 JETAA CARBON EIGHTOMS PRIVATE LIMITED
11126 39000605140000910 ARNIVA JEWEL PRIVATE LIMITED
11127 39000605150000108 KANOT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11128 39000605170000999 THINKIN FINCON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11129 39000605220000910 SURGUJ GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11130 39000605300000999 SKYWHITEINFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11131 39000605330000699 OSM NEETAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11132 39000605380000199 GINNI WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11133 39000605410000999 FUNDBOX GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
11134 39000605430000999 CHAITYA GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11135 39000605460000911 ONESOME TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11136 39000605470000999 4CS GEMS AND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11137 39000605490000999 DHWAZDIK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
11138 39000605500000899 CAPITAL INDIA DIGIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11139 39000605580000999 SETU FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11140 39000605590000999 KAYAN AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
11141 39000605600000999 DIVIT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
11142 39000605640000911 INFODOMUS SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11143 39000605680000999 ROPI REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11144 39000605720000199 NEXTDAY LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
11145 39000605750001101 CHENNA HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11146 39000605770000999 MORNETIC HERBAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11147 39000605780000999 MASTIMANIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11148 39000605790001099 STAMFORD JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11149 39000605800000999 SHREE RADHAKRISHN CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11150 39000605840000108 MARF EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED



11151 39000605850000999 MOON SPACE FILM STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
11152 39000605860000599 LUFF LUXURY GEMS AND STONE PRIVATE LIMITED
11153 39000605870001099 SOCIALFLY DIGITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11154 39000605900000999 KDCON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11155 39000605940001099 APINDEX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11156 39000605950000999 SUNBAT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
11157 39000605970000999 ECOMM PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11158 39000605990000704 CARPIT MOTORS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11159 39000606000000108 KASHIVA FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
11160 39000606030001006 YASH EV PRIVATE LIMITED
11161 39000606060001019 NAVSARI MANPOWER AND CONTRACTING SERVICES LLP
11162 39000606070000999 COPI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11163 39000606090000999 BHATIYANIJI MAJISA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
11164 39000606100000899 KRISHNA PRINTING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11165 39000606140000999 FINTEXEL INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11166 39000606150000999 SCENTED MATERIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11167 39000606230000911 REBREWED TECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11168 39000606280000802 SUDARSHAN PACKAGING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11169 39000606330000305 MEDILANE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11170 39000606370000999 RONSAI FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
11171 39000606390000108 GOKUL KRISHNA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11172 39000606410000999 SAATVIIK PACKAGING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11173 39000606420000999 SOLDIER PROFORCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11174 39000606440000999 ARVAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11175 39000606450000999 GMD LIFE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11176 39000606470000199 VRIDHEE YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
11177 39000606490000999 CDX FLOWTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11178 39000606510000999 TATVA NIRMAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
11179 39000606530000999 SWARAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
11180 39000606550001009 NANAVATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11181 39000606570001499 DURVAA FARM PRIVATE LIMITED
11182 39000606590000504 NAVSARI SPECIALITY STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11183 39000606610000999 JAHAA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
11184 39000606630000699 GANPATI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
11185 39000606700000999 VINCENT POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
11186 39000606710000999 ELETRACK VEHICLE PRIVATE LIMITED
11187 39000607200000999 GFOR9 MANPOWER AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
11188 39000607730000999 SCHOOL ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED
11189 39000607820000999 SUNCURE LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11190 39000607910000999 KRISHTHA AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
11191 39000610020000999 S.S. SECURITY & VALET PARKING SERVICES
11192 39000610090000999 REJOISE INFRACON LLP
11193 39000610490000999 MAA AMBIKA SPNF PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
11194 39000610860000999 RADHEE PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED
11195 39000611040001099 SAHOO PRODUCTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11196 39000611060000999 SYNCTEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11197 39000611070000999 EGNUS EWASTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11198 39000611080000999 FINSOLVE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
11199 39000611150000999 VAPI CYCLING CLUB FEDERATION
11200 39000611160000108 PARVATIDEVI SURAT IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
11201 39000611170000108 SHREEDURGA TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11202 39000611210000999 DHANERA STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
11203 39000611240000399 REELS ULTRA INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
11204 39000611250000999 OLPAD KISAN AGROFED PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
11205 39000611270000999 ZBLACK MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED
11206 39000611280000999 SUNSHINE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
11207 39000611310000999 AVILON EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
11208 39000611320000999 NAVADHI FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
11209 39000611340000999 STAR LIGHT DIAMOND ASSOCIATION



11210 39000611360000108 DEVIKA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11211 39000611370000999 CODEZOMBIE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11212 39000611400000999 JICOFINTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11213 39000611420000999 SPKR SMART SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED
11214 39000611440000999 KLEMENT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11215 39000611470000199 KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
11216 39000611540000905 SOLWAVES ENERGIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11217 39000611560000108 VISTAA NARROW FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11218 39000611580000905 KPSUN KRAG PRIVATE LIMITED
11219 39000611590000905 KPZON ENERGIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11220 39000611610000999 WHZ INDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11221 39000611620000999 BUHA TRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11222 39000611630000999 MRIGAVYA ORGANIC (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11223 39000611660000999 QLIFE WATER SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11224 39000611750000999 PRIDERA CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED
11225 39000611760000108 MANGO FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11226 39000611770000999 FIVE STAR ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED
11227 39000611780000999 RICHLY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11228 39000611790000105 VANDANA WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
11229 39000611800000108 NAVTATVA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11230 39000611820000999 PRATIBHA ENGINEERING SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
11231 39000611840000910 FLOURA DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
11232 39000611890000999 HASTANCHAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11233 39000611900000999 R FORTUNE PRIVATE LIMITED
11234 39000611910000999 ARHAM MAHAVIR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
11235 39000611920000910 SIMIN LAB GROWN DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
11236 39000611950000305 DHYOM PHARMACEUTICAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11237 39000611960000108 JALAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11238 39000611970000999 SSEG ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
11239 39000611980000999 UNIFORM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11240 39000612000000999 ONLINIFY PRIVATE LIMITED
11241 39000612020000999 KALPTARU DREAMS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
11242 39000612050000999 MK ELECTRICS AND ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED
11243 39000612110000999 STANDARD AND SAFE GLOBAL TEXTILE MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
11244 39000612210000999 JUMBO11 FANTASY PRIVATE LIMITED
11245 39000612220000108 BRB INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11246 39000612240000999 PRECHA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
11247 39000612280000108 GEMINITEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11248 39000612330000999 INDUCT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11249 39000612350000999 CAREER CEPTOR PRIVATE LIMITED
11250 39000612380000999 ZHUJI MAYA ELECTRIC APPLIANCE MACHINERY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
11251 39000612400000999 WELLEX BIOTECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11252 39000612450000999 KAIRA INFRA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11253 39000612480000999 EVIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11254 39000612490000999 DIVYAJIVAN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11255 39000612500000911 DIGIFFICIENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11256 39000612510001099 WEALTHVIEW CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11257 39000612520000999 ACCURATE FINPRO PRIVATE LIMITED
11258 39000612530000399 ANTHEM PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
11259 39000612540000999 M J S K CORPORATE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
11260 39000612550000099 SUNFEED NATURALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11261 39000612560000108 MARWADI TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11262 39000612930000910 SHREE RAM HUB
11263 39000613470001099 DIABON LLP
11264 39000613920000999 R K ENGINEERING
11265 39000613980001099 JHA & SONS ENTERPRISES
11266 39000614350000999 WEBJAN SUCCESS LIFE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11267 39000614420001099 ASHTAPAD DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
11268 39000615420001002 REWAA



11269 39000615440001099 OM SAI ENTERPRISE
11270 39000616330000699 NEW SISEER ENGINEERING & FABRICATOR
11271 39000616600001102 MAHI RESTAURANT AND CATERING SERVICES LLP
11272 39000616830000999 AARYAN FACILITY MANAGEMENT
11273 39000616910000999 SUJATA PANIGRAHI
11274 39000616970000999 Mauli Garment
11275 39000617110001099 ONS HOSPITALITY SERVICES LLP
11276 39000617450000606 PARTH PROJECTS
11277 39000617460000606 MAHI HOSPITALITY SERVICES LLP
11278 39000617550001001 VARDAN CREATORS PVT LTD
11279 39000617870000999 INDUS DIAM LLP
11280 39000617920000999 SIYARAM ENTERPRISE
11281 39000618550000999 RASHID LOADING & UNLOADING
11282 39000618570000304 SUNNY HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11283 39000618630001009 PRATAP CONSTRUCTION
11284 39000618650000999 A & B ENTERPRISE
11285 39000618660000902 MAANAVI HOMES LLP
11286 39000618780000999 CARE PRIME LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
11287 39000618810000199 CHARLESMAGNE PRIVATE LIMITED
11288 39000618890000999 ALICE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
11289 39000618920000999 GABANI GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
11290 39000618960000999 MY24INSERVICE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11291 39000618990000108 MODI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
11292 39000619000000999 OZ JEANS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
11293 39000619030000108 OMNIFORM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11294 39000619040000301 COTTRELL CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11295 39000619050000305 WOLBECIE PRIVATE LIMITED
11296 39000619070000108 VASUDEV STUUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
11297 39000619120000999 BESTEP SALES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11298 39000619130000999 PAHARI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
11299 39000619160000999 DVAGHASIYA GEMS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11300 39000619210001099 YK11 TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11301 39000619230000108 BALSON YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED
11302 39000619240000999 ARDENT DIGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11303 39000619270000999 APFG GROWTH PRIVATE LIMITED
11304 39000619290000108 AJIT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
11305 39000619300000999 ACROTEX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
11306 39000619310000305 SUREMED HEALTHCARE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11307 39000619360000199 PU ENTERPRISE
11308 39000619370000999 SV SOLITAIRE PRIVATE LIMITED
11309 39000619450000199 L M JARI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11310 39000619460000999 LAVANA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11311 39000619470000009 JENISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
11312 39000619520000108 MOSHAI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
11313 39000619600000099 UVL FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11314 39000619610000999 NMS PLASTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11315 39000619640000999 PRAMITI RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
11316 39000619650000999 FLYRIDES ELECTRIC MOBILITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11317 39000619720001002 EYESDEAL EYEWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED
11318 39000619760000108 GOVINDAM WEAVETEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11319 39000619770000999 HVC FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11320 39000619780000999 SURAT DIAMOND PROCESSING ASSOCIATION
11321 39000619800000999 NATURELINK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11322 39000619820000999 LOGWINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11323 39000619840000999 LOGIKLEE DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11324 39000619850000404 LOLADIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11325 39000619870000108 MADHULEKHA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
11326 39000619880000108 AKHIL ENGINEERING
11327 39000619890000799 NEXFED LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED



11328 39000619990000999 REWARDS CRACKER PRIVATE LIMITED
11329 39000620030000911 AWESOMEDREAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11330 39000620040001002 ARIRO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11331 39000620070001002 BALAJI REFRIGERATION SERVICE
11332 39000620110001099 A3 ACE
11333 39000620130000999 INNOVVATIVE SCHOOL OF SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
11334 39000620150000902 DAXESH FURNITURE MALL PRIVATE LIMITED
11335 39000620170000108 MN NARROW TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11336 39000620180000299 AIRSHO PRIVATE LIMITED
11337 39000620270000999 HESIGEN FOOD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11338 39000620290000999 POMGRTE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11339 39000620320000999 VEENAYAKSHREE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
11340 39000620330000999 VSOLE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11341 39000620360000999 SKAD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11342 39000620380000999 NIPUN WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11343 39000620420001099 HINDUSTAN FOREVER PRIVATE LIMITED
11344 39000620430000108 NEOTEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11345 39000620440000999 KPO FINSIDER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11346 39000620490000999 BAL INFRAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
11347 39000620510000108 JITAM PRIVATE LIMITED
11348 39000620520000999 CHEMCYCLED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11349 39000620540000999 SIAM CEMENT BIG BLOC CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11350 39000620620000910 JINDAL GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
11351 39000620630000999 PAARSHVIK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
11352 39000620660000999 NAVSARI SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
11353 39000620710000911 BINARYBIRD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11354 39000620730000999 AVEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED
11355 39000620760000999 POPATBHAI CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
11356 39000620770000199 LARQI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
11357 39000620780000999 FONE PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED
11358 39000620790000999 HADAF CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11359 39000620800000999 E3 GLOBE NEXT PRIVATE LIMITED
11360 39000620810000108 VENIKA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11361 39000620820000999 DA RAMESHATH DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
11362 39000620840000999 NEEVEE INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED
11363 39000620850000999 MS RENEWTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11364 39000620870000999 PRIME PACK INDUSTRIES
11365 39000620940000999 JHAKAAS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
11366 39000620950000602 SAINEEG INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
11367 39000620970000999 TRUECOPY 4D PRIVATE LIMITED
11368 39000620980000999 SOILSECRETS ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11369 39000621000000999 VITAMEDIQ MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11370 39000621010000108 ANIL KADMAWALA PRIVATE LIMITED
11371 39000621030000999 DIGITAL DEALS CAREER MKT PRIVATE LIMITED
11372 39000621060000999 POLARIS FARM PRODUCES PRIVATE LIMITED
11373 39000621080000499 NEERJA DIAJEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11374 39000621100000999 UNINAUT SHIP MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11375 39000621110000999 DEVA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
11376 39000621140000099 DIVY NY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11377 39000621150000108 SHALIN MANIYAR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11378 39000621170000999 SUMHAR TEXSPARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11379 39000621190000911 LITTLE BEAK PRIVATE LIMITED
11380 39000621210000108 SURYA SATNAM DESIGN STUDIO
11381 39000621220000999 NUTCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11382 39000621230000999 VAPI CLEAN RESOURCES ASSOCIATION
11383 39000621260000910 PADVIT DIAM JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11384 39000621280000911 DYORD AITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11385 39000621290000999 GS FORCE 1 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11386 39000621300000910 GEMLUX DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED



11387 39000621390000009 FOOD MOHALLA PRIVATE LIMITED
11388 39000621480000999 NIRBHAY METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11389 39000621490000199 TEXNICA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
11390 39000621510000911 JAGODANA STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
11391 39000621520000912 SEAFORT TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
11392 39000621560000108 TRILOKPATI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11393 39000621580000999 HELPDRIVE FOUNDATION
11394 39000621590000999 PIPS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
11395 39000621600000108 SHRIVASTAV SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11396 39000621670000999 LD RAJANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11397 39000621710000105 KANSAL SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
11398 39000621730000999 BENJAMIN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
11399 39000621740000108 INDOSPUN YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
11400 39000623110000999 R.B.ENTERPRISE
11401 39000623460000910 GROW MAGNIFICENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11402 39000623860000999 SAM INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
11403 39000624090000999 NAVSARI BIOFUEL AND NATURECARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11404 39000624100000199 URBAN VOGUE
11405 39000624130001099 TUSHAR INFRA
11406 39000624280000606 NIRMAL INSULATION CO
11407 39000625210000999 OCTOPODO INTERNATIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11408 39000625470000999 SDELOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11409 39000625840000606 SHARMA ENTERPRISE
11410 39000627170000999 ROPKART INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED
11411 39000627210000999 JALARAM SECURITY FORCE
11412 39000627220000699 ADI TECH ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION
11413 39000627710000999 VARMA PACKERS
11414 39000627800000199 EXPECT FASHION
11415 39000627840000108 AAN & TAN ENTERPRISES
11416 39000627970001099 SHIVAM KRISH SECURITY SERVICES
11417 39000628190001099 JAY DWARKADISH ENTERPRISE
11418 39000628280001099 SH ENGINEERING SERVICES
11419 39000628480000999 JAGDEVA SBG TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11420 39000628530000910 DULABHAI VIRABHAI AHIR
11421 39000628630000699 TEJ ENGINEERING WORKS
11422 39000628680000999 AADITYA DATA SERVICE
11423 39000628890000999 RADHE ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION
11424 39000628980001099 JANI AIR CONDITION
11425 39000628990001099 UNITED INSULATIONS
11426 39000629060000999 PANCHAL ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11427 39000629660000105 LYOCELL WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
11428 39000629670000108 MONESHAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11429 39000629700001019 J. K. ENTERPRISE
11430 39000629710000999 ETHICS GROUP OF COMPANIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11431 39000629740000999 FESTIA FOODS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11432 39000629750000999 NIVA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11433 39000629810000699 MICRONSTARS PRIVATE LIMITED
11434 39000629860000999 FINABLE SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11435 39000629880000202 SQOOS LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
11436 39000629890000911 ZOGNEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11437 39000629900000999 SHIKSHAPI PRIVATE LIMITED
11438 39000629910000108 VIDARSHI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
11439 39000629940000999 BIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
11440 39000629970000999 ECOLATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11441 39000629980000999 ONLINETEXTILE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11442 39000630000000999 KAVA DIGITAL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11443 39000630010000999 VRUTTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11444 39000630030000999 TOYA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11445 39000630040000108 MAHABAHU CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED



11446 39000630060000108 AUMKARESHWAR KNITTING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11447 39000630070000999 REALLOC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11448 39000630100000999 SHEERGUARD SECURITY AND FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11449 39000630120000999 PIP INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
11450 39000630190000999 BOOK AN ARTIST TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11451 39000630200000704 R. SANTOSH TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
11452 39000630230000999 NELO COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11453 39000630310000999 LUCID DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
11454 39000630320000399 RENU DYE CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
11455 39000630350000999 QUEEKART LOGISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11456 39000630360000999 JANPREM BUSINESS SURAKSHA PRIVATE LIMITED
11457 39000630370000199 NIRMANA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
11458 39000630380000999 WHITEORIGIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11459 39000630390000999 WEBEACON CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
11460 39000630430000910 GREENLAB JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11461 39000630490000999 RUPEEKX SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11462 39000630500000999 GROWQUIK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11463 39000630510000999 DEMAK FIN SERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
11464 39000630530000999 AIRLINE PRO TEXTILE MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
11465 39000630570000911 NETSOL HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11466 39000630600000910 GOLDENTREE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11467 39000630630000399 MAGNETIC SURFACE PRIVATE LIMITED
11468 39000630640000999 SELFIE STAR MICRO FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11469 39000630700000199 SITANJALI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
11470 39000630720000499 SMR KOHINOOR PRIVATE LIMITED
11471 39000630730000199 Sitaram Textile
11472 39000630750000999 DOCCINE PRIVATE LIMITED
11473 39000630760000999 OMKARA EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11474 39000630780000999 RED & WHITE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
11475 39000630810000999 NIFTECH FIRE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11476 39000630820000911 SOFK PRIVATE LIMITED
11477 39000630830000999 JUPITER RISK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11478 39000630840000999 PRIVILON GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11479 39000630880000099 VRAJ VATIKA FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11480 39000630900000999 KHUSHI PONTON PRIVATE LIMITED
11481 39000630920000999 GANGESHWAR SAFE DEPOSIT VAULT PRIVATE LIMITED
11482 39000630930000999 SMALL EFFORTS FOUNDATION
11483 39000630960000999 PINGAX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11484 39000630980000999 COGNIGENT WEALTHEDU MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11485 39000631000000906 KPF GREEN HYDROGEN AND AMMONIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11486 39000631020000999 RUDRAMANY REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
11487 39000631080000999 NJ FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11488 39000631120000999 NAVTECH E-WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
11489 39000631140000999 REGNUM TECH STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
11490 39000631180000999 SUMANTRA STRATEGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11491 39000631210000999 MMD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11492 39000631230000799 HEEYA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11493 39000631240000305 ATHOS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11494 39000631250000999 BANANA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11495 39000631270000999 RISEUP OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
11496 39000631320000999 DVDT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
11497 39000631340000999 MEDILIO ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
11498 39000631350000108 WST TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
11499 39000631360000999 INGOT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
11500 39000631370000305 SUREMED LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11501 39000631400000499 P K N EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
11502 39000631410000999 WISDOM WING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
11503 39000631460000999 UNBUNDLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11504 39000631490000911 MARQUEE ESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED



11505 39000631560000999 TRISHUL SPORTS ASSOCIATION
11506 39000631570000009 CHAI PILA FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
11507 39000631610000199 IMALI TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
11508 39000631620000305 PHARMAWIND HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11509 39000631650000999 WEFI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11510 39000632040000099 Alianza Foods and Nuts Private Limited
11511 39000632050000199 SHIV ENTERPRISE
11512 39000632100000199 kisan fashion
11513 39000632160001099 VISHAL TRANSPORT
11514 39000632220000699 NAIK ENGINEERING SERVICES
11515 39000633600001099 SHAILESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SAVALIYA
11516 39000633650000606 ELECTRICK BRIAGE ENGINEERING
11517 39000633850001099 P G D INFRA
11518 39000634700001099 DWARIKADHISH ENTERPRISE
11519 39000634870000999 AKHILESH SECURITY SERVICES
11520 39000635400000699 RAMESH GUPTA FABRICATOR
11521 39000636000001099 MNP ASSOCIATES
11522 39000636010001099 UNITY INDUSTRIAL WORK ELIGT JOB
11523 39000636060000999 ESSENCE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
11524 39000636140000699 MICROHUB AUTOMATION
11525 39000636160001099 SHREE BHAVANINANDAN ENTERPRISES
11526 39000636330000999 SHALIBHADRA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
11527 39000636350001099 R T ENTERPRISES
11528 39000636360000999 DGFALAH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11529 39000636380000305 VAPI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
11530 39000636460001019 MUKESH ENTERPRISES
11531 39000636470001006 CHISTIYA INFRA PROJECTS
11532 39000636570000302 RAMADAN INDIA PETROCHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11533 39000636760000999 CHETAK SECURITY SERVICE
11534 39000636790000999 SHREERAM MANPOWER
11535 39000636810001099 SUPERIA RESTAURANT & BANQUET
11536 39000637210000999 SAI DEEP MANPOWER SUPPLIERS
11537 39000637220000999 MAYONS & AARVIN PRIVATE LIMITED
11538 39000637260000999 VIKRAM SINGH THEKEDAR
11539 39000637270000999 SWARAJ ENTERPRISES
11540 39000637290000999 LIMPIOPLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
11541 39000637470000106 ADSD KNITS AND KNOTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11542 39000637510000999 AMALSAD AGRO FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11543 39000637520000399 SHREE NIL CRACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11544 39000637570000911 ZOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11545 39000637590000999 PASCHIM SAGAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11546 39000637600000999 LIFE LINE KANYADAN FOUNDATION
11547 39000637620000999 ETERNALIGHT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11548 39000637650000999 KAVITA MINECHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
11549 39000637670000108 RADHAGOBINDA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED
11550 39000637700000999 UNIGREENS AGRISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11551 39000637710000105 S K GLOBAL VOGUE PRIVATE LIMITED
11552 39000637740000199 KUKI FOAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11553 39000637750000999 SHREE BALAJI POLYWORLD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11554 39000637780000108 SHREE SHAKTIPATI RAMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
11555 39000637810000706 MANIAR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11556 39000637840000999 HUTCH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11557 39000637870000999 INFINITUDE EDHAS PRIVATE LIMITED
11558 39000637900000999 WILTOP MACHINERY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11559 39000637920000999 FAS RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
11560 39000637950000399 KLM LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11561 39000637970001002 KERAPLEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11562 39000638030000999 T3 WEB WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
11563 39000638130000999 GRYFFINDOR ORGANIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED



11564 39000638150000999 EARTHLAB DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
11565 39000638160000799 MOVEMAXE CAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11566 39000638180000108 SINGULABS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
11567 39000638190000999 M K AEROVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11568 39000638220000499 ABODH GEMS AND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11569 39000638310000999 BUZZHUB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
11570 39000638340000999 FASHION TOUCH PRIVATE LIMITED
11571 39000638350000999 ABHIVRDH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
11572 39000638370000099 NENARAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11573 39000638400000305 GERRYSUN LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11574 39000638480000999 S AND I ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
11575 39000638490000999 BLACK APRON PRIVATE LIMITED
11576 39000638510001002 AVEER ECOMM PRIVATE LIMITED
11577 39000638530000999 BAPA SITARAM PAYMENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11578 39000638540000704 SARASWATI ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED
11579 39000638590000910 LAXMIPATI GOLD AND DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
11580 39000638610000999 JAINAM CERAMIC PRIVATE LIMITED
11581 39000638620000099 VEDICPOT PRIVATE LIMITED
11582 39000638660000903 TDWWHO ASSOCIATION
11583 39000638710000999 POONAMJI OIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11584 39000638720000108 IFAB TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11585 39000638740000699 AXOSMI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11586 39000638760000108 DHRUV TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11587 39000638770000999 DIVYADISHA FOUNDATION
11588 39000638780000999 MAHESHWARI EMERGING ENTREPRENEURS (MEE) FORUM
11589 39000638790000999 VENUS BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED
11590 39000638800001099 HRB CONSULTANCY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11591 39000638820000999 VIRSHAN DIGITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
11592 39000638860000699 T P ENGINEERING
11593 39000638890000999 BBEHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
11594 39000638900000999 BLUEMATH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11595 39000638910000999 ESHIN BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
11596 39000638930000108 BELENZA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11597 39000638940000199 PARAFAB TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
11598 39000639110000699 INDIAN ENGINEERING SERVICES
11599 39000639390001002 SUPERTRENDS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
11600 39000639500001009 VIKRAM SINGH THEKEDAR
11601 39000641190001099 USHA ENTERPRISES
11602 39000641420001099 SAIKRUPA SERVICE
11603 39000641970000199 SHANTI FAB TEX
11604 39000642000001099 RAJA N MADAM
11605 39000642370000602 WAAREE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
11606 39000642640001009 MANGALAM CONSTRUCTION
11607 39000643090001099 MARUTINANDAN DIAMOND
11608 39000643320001099 SIYA RAM ENTERPRISES
11609 39000649450001099 CITYLINK AGENCY
11610 39000649610000999 EXIMBURG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11611 39000649650001099 RAMANBHAI BHANABHAI VASAVA
11612 39000649680000699 VIKAS ENGINEERING
11613 39000649750000199 TREXO FAB INDUSTRIES
11614 39000649950000999 New Global Organization
11615 39000651150000999 BABERI MACHINE BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED
11616 39000651190000999 EQUALPAY DIGITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11617 39000651240000999 DIONEAPPS PRIVATE LIMITED
11618 39000651290000999 DIHORA AXPERRT PRIVATE LIMITED
11619 39000651300000108 MUDIT FAB TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
11620 39000651320000999 NIRO 24 TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11621 39000651330000999 SDL URBAN NIDHI LIMITED
11622 39000651350000999 RUKHMANIDEVI RAMKUMAR TOSNIWAL FOUNDATION



11623 39000651360000199 BAHULA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11624 39000651410001099 C&C INFRA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
11625 39000651480000902 UNIT FURNICON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11626 39000651510000999 SAB BIZSERV PRIVATE LIMITED
11627 39000651520000399 KANODIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
11628 39000651530000199 WESTUDE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11629 39000651550000199 RAJNI TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11630 39000651590000999 BHAVNA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11631 39000651750000999 NOWOFLN WELLNESS CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11632 39000651770000899 GRANTH PRINT PACK (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
11633 39000651820000999 VARNI GLOBAL MINES PRIVATE LIMITED
11634 39000651840000108 RCZ TEXTILES FEDERATION
11635 39000651980000999 MONAK E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11636 39000652060000305 PIBOND CHEMIE PRIVATE LIMITED
11637 39000652250000002 MILKINGCLOUD DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED
11638 39000652380000999 MONK SHADOW VIGNYAPAN PRIVATE LIMITED
11639 39000652400000911 OMPAX TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11640 39000652410000999 ROBOSTASH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11641 39000652420000999 TULSYAMRUT GRAM FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED
11642 39000652440000911 IMPLIES SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11643 39000652620000108 INTRATREND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11644 39000652640000699 SARAL PHARMA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED
11645 39000652660000999 FINDROP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11646 39000652670000999 ANVIMICRO ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11647 39000652700000999 REET PROJECTS LIMITED
11648 39000652710000999 SHATRYA GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED
11649 39000652730000199 JAGTESH ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
11650 39000652740000199 RAJARAM SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
11651 39000652770000999 JM INVESTITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11652 39000653160000306 MAMTA TEXDYES PRIVATE LIMITED
11653 39000653400000999 JENSCODERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11654 39000653440000910 VARNIRAJ EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
11655 39000653510000999 OCEANIC CAPITAL FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
11656 39000654140000999 AKANA CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
11657 39000654170000999 SHREE DEVSAR MATA SEVA FOUNDATION
11658 39000654340001099 WORK&GROW ENTERPRISE
11659 39000654570000999 BHAVISHA FOUNDATION
11660 39000654630001102 MASTHI FUN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
11661 39000654710000999 GOMZI CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11662 39000654720000999 PRASAMANA MEDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11663 39000654750001007 POPWAY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11664 39000654810001099 LORAWAN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11665 39000654820000999 APOLEX TRADING MART PRIVATE LIMITED
11666 39000654830000999 AKSHAR IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
11667 39000654890000999 NAMAN INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED
11668 39000655010000999 AFCO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11669 39000655150000999 YUKTHA COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
11670 39000655440000999 NEURO FRAGRANCE SERVICES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11671 39000655750000305 MEDICLOCK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11672 39000655800000999 DHOLAKIA INCUB8 FOUNDATION
11673 39000655940000999 CAPE POINT MARINE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
11674 39000656040000999 COLOSPERSE FOUNDATION
11675 39000656050000699 MEZUR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11676 39000656130001010 PLAVANAMEE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
11677 39000656140000108 OMPREET TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
11678 39000656190000999 OSHNIC EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
11679 39000656210000899 GINNISHREE PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
11680 39000656270000999 HEER MARKET RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
11681 39000656380000999 STEREO ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED



11682 39000656400000999 RAISIN RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
11683 39000656430000999 IDONIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11684 39000656440000108 KGV TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
11685 39000656450000199 SHREEJIKRUPA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11686 39000656460000108 MAHESHWARI TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11687 39000656480000999 SAIKART TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11688 39000656490000108 KEIMPLE PRIVATE LIMITED
11689 39000656500000999 BAZAAR INDICATOR PRIVATE LIMITED
11690 39000656510000199 I K FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11691 39000656620000607 KENT INDUSTRIES
11692 39000656660000999 JAY AMBE PAINTING WORKS
11693 39000656830000305 SAZUM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11694 39000656860000911 TEJONEEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11695 39000656900000999 HINDUSTAN GURU WARRANTY ASSIST PRIVATE LIMITED
11696 39000656980000899 STELLAR PAPER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11697 39000657010000699 JBRS ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
11698 39000657030000305 KRISHANU PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
11699 39000657040000999 BABYLONE TEA 4 YOU PRIVATE LIMITED
11700 39000657050000199 RAAHAA FABRICS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11701 39000657220000999 JAKSH TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
11702 39000657230000999 SURJA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11703 39000657240000999 WEBVISION TECHSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11704 39000657260000999 BMS IT PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
11705 39000657390001099 WADIA ENTERPRISE
11706 39000657460000999 VISHWAKALYANI CLEANFUELS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11707 39000657490000911 SWIPECART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11708 39000657520000199 P. BABA & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11709 39000657560000108 PARYANSH TEX MEN POWER SERVICES
11710 39000657710000999 YUBHASHANA YADAV SUPER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11711 39000658040000199 GAURAV ENTERPRISE
11712 39000658400000305 REDSHINE COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11713 39000659450000199 PROMAX SAFETY AND FIRE SERVICES
11714 39000659490001001 YADAV ENTERPRISES AND LABOUR
11715 39000659820000699 THE RIG VEDA PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
11716 39000661590000999 JAY ENTERPRISE
11717 39000661930001001 NILESH ENTERPRISES
11718 39000661970000999 BLIX CYCLES AND E-VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED
11719 39000662810000999 VAISHNAVI ENTERPRISES
11720 39000662970001007 UFFIZIO INDIA SOFTWARE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11721 39000663200000108 ASOPA APPARELS
11722 39000663560000999 JYOTI JAY ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTION AND SERVICES
11723 39000663600001099 JUGGERNAUT AUTO INDUSTRIES
11724 39000663790000911 WASPNET TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11725 39000663920000099 SAI LABOUR CONTRACTOR
11726 39000663950000999 HITECH CORPORATION LIMITED
11727 39000663960000305 BALAJI TRANSLINE CO
11728 39000664080000999 DATA SECURITY SERVICE
11729 39000664120000999 APAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
11730 39000664150000108 SINGH LABOUR SERVICES
11731 39000664240001099 ANIRUDH RAMJI SINGH
11732 39000665020000009 SMUGYOU FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
11733 39000665060000999 MENTOGRAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11734 39000665380000999 ENVIRO CAPSULE PRIVATE LIMITED
11735 39000665430000999 FOUNTAINHEAD EXPORTS
11736 39000666070001099 VIDHI ENTERPRISES
11737 39000666260000999 MR ENTERPRISE
11738 39000666460001099 VEDSHREE INTERNATIONAL
11739 39000666480000108 OASIS WEAVING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
11740 39000668150000606 NAZAF ALUMINIUM & GLASS



11741 39000668220000999 MITA INSULATION
11742 39000668340001099 VANDAN HOSPITALITY
11743 39000668590000999 S K ENTERPRISES
11744 39000668600000301 KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
11745 39000668680000999 HARI OM ENTERPRISE
11746 39000669130000699 UNBEMANNT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11747 39000669200000999 MAHAKAL ENTERPRISE
11748 39000669310001099 Sunshita Boiler Service
11749 39000669340000199 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
11750 39000669370000999 KHODAL IMPEX
11751 39000669470001001 FATUBHAI ZINABHAI MAHLA
11752 39000669670000999 Procare Security Services
11753 39000669760000999 VISHWAKARMA LIFTERS
11754 39000669880000899 SHAH PACKWELL INDUSTRIES
11755 39000669890000999 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
11756 39000670170000999 JAY KHODIYAR LASER
11757 39000670190001099 ANJANI INSULATION
11758 39000670350001001 RAJENDRA PATIL
11759 39000670360000999 MANOJKUMAR SUKDEO PRASAD GUPTA
11760 39000670530001019 SPECTRA FABRICATORS
11761 39000670660000999 SHREYASH ENTERPRISES
11762 39000670670000999 HI TECH EXPERT SOLUTIONS
11763 39000671040000999 VAKRANGI ENTERPRISES
11764 39000671140000205 SUPREME FISHNET INDUSTRIES
11765 39000671380000099 AVIVA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11766 39000671390000999 AVIVA WRITING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11767 39000671530001099 SPOT SECURITY FORCE
11768 39000671700000999 MANGALMURTI ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES
11769 39000671710000999 AMEYA ENTERPRISES
11770 39000671840000999 shri hari hospittality service
11771 39000671870000301 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
11772 39000671940000902 MARUTI DOOR PROCESS
11773 39000672030000108 SAI ENTERPRISES
11774 39000672110000999 NAITRI RESOURCES LLP
11775 39000672320000799 AADINATH AGRO SALES
11776 39000672650000999 D K & SONS
11777 39000673120001099 SELLOSHIP SERVICES LLP
11778 39000673250000999 VISION 24
11779 39000673280001099 GOLDEN POINT CO-OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED
11780 39000673310001099 EXCELLENT DIAMOND TECHNOLOGIES
11781 39000673620000108 GAYATRI TEXTILES
11782 39000673770000999 AUTOMATED OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED
11783 39000673800000108 MEXO FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED
11784 39000673810000999 TEJANI EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11785 39000673830000999 AADAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11786 39000673840000108 SHYAM SAKHI PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
11787 39000673850000999 IBAYAA INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
11788 39000673860000099 VOKSE FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
11789 39000673870000999 ATOHM INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11790 39000673880000999 MORSY MULTIMEDIA & EDUCATION FOUNDATION
11791 39000673890001099 NAZAI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11792 39000673900001099 KLEEM AGRO RESOURCES AND RETRO TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED
11793 39000673910000911 OCTANT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11794 39000673930000108 SHIVANI TEX COAT PRIVATE LIMITED
11795 39000673950000910 RAGHUVEER DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
11796 39000673960000108 SHREE GELKRUPA FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED
11797 39000673970000999 24 CARATS MITHAI MAGIC PRIVATE LIMITED
11798 39000673990000905 ATHREES ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11799 39000674000000999 GUJJU STORE PRIVATE LIMITED



11800 39000674020000999 GHM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11801 39000674030000999 UNITED GUJARAT YARN DEALERS ASSOCIATION
11802 39000674040000999 CAPSYNC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11803 39000674050000999 HINDUSTAN PUREFOODS AND ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11804 39000674060000399 KUSHEEK CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11805 39000674070000699 SUCHI SEMICON PRIVATE LIMITED
11806 39000674080000999 DIYASHA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11807 39000674090001101 ALTANCE CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED
11808 39000674100000999 HISAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11809 39000674110000999 VETVRISA BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
11810 39000674140000999 ADRX PRIVATE LIMITED
11811 39000674150000910 KDT DIAMOND INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11812 39000674160000999 KHUSHAL GROWWEALTH RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
11813 39000674170000910 ASIANLGD PRIVATE LIMITED
11814 39000674180001102 SIGDI RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED
11815 39000674200000699 ECOSTREAM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11816 39000674210000108 MOHIT FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11817 39000674220000999 ZORKO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
11818 39000674230000108 APPSHREE YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED
11819 39000674240000999 CORELAND LUXURIA SERVICES ASSOCIATION
11820 39000674290000999 RVFIN INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11821 39000674310000910 SHRISHAIL JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
11822 39000674340000999 CORPOTIX PRIVATE LIMITED
11823 39000674350000999 SARVE SUKHANTU SWAHA FOUNDATION
11824 39000674360000999 MURTI EPC PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
11825 39000674400000999 SHREEDHA BIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11826 39000674480001099 MAA CHANDRIKA ENTERPRISES
11827 39000674520000999 PG CLICK UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11828 39000674540000910 NOAM DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
11829 39000674550000999 KISHAN J KORAT PRIVATE LIMITED
11830 39000674560000999 KGV LAB FOUNDATION
11831 39000674570000899 PRIMEGATE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11832 39000674610000999 KREESHVA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11833 39000674780000606 RIDDHI SIDDHI ENTERPRISE
11834 39000674810000999 GLORINA OWNERS ASSOCIATION
11835 39000674860000999 BHAGWAN PARSURAM FOUNDATION
11836 39000674870000999 MATBIZ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11837 39000674880000999 KINAM PROCESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11838 39000674890000999 WOKAV OFFSHORE PRIVATE LIMITED
11839 39000674920000999 ACCOUNTIX365 GLOBAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
11840 39000674930000999 ERVA IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11841 39000674940000699 SHREE SHAILAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11842 39000674970000199 KHATU SHYAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11843 39000674980000999 SRK PAYMENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11844 39000674990001099 ANV FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED
11845 39000675010000999 BAALAJI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
11846 39000675020000999 BHALJAVYAS MEDIA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
11847 39000675030000999 BIZOTT PRIVATE LIMITED
11848 39000675110000910 ZENITH DIAMONDS
11849 39000675170000999 RADONGROW PRIVATE LIMITED
11850 39000675180000999 ASTRA FINES PRIVATE LIMITED
11851 39000675190000999 ARJ PROCESSING LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11852 39000675310000999 VNS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
11853 39000675320000799 GULF TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED
11854 39000675330000999 DUHITA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
11855 39000675340000999 WENS SECURITY AND INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11856 39000675350000999 NEXTWAY INDIA WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
11857 39000675370000999 SAM CALIBRATION LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11858 39000675380000999 GREEN GLOBE AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED



11859 39000675390000999 RUZANA SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED
11860 39000675520000999 SURAT STTEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
11861 39000675530000910 PUREBON DIAMOND LLP
11862 39000675550000999 ZEAL PHARMACURE PRIVATE LIMITED
11863 39000675570000699 QIFS MANUFACTURING(OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11864 39000675580000999 KUNJIKA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
11865 39000675590000999 TECHKARMIC VENTURES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11866 39000675600000999 SABBAR LOKHANDWALA CONSERVATION FOUNDATION
11867 39000675610000699 OCRC PRIVATE LIMITED
11868 39000675620000305 PNU PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11869 39000675630000999 WISEWAY GROWTH HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
11870 39000675640000999 MUKUL MITTIDHAN FOUNDATION
11871 39000675730000999 DEWBERRY ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
11872 39000675750000999 AB CORPORATION RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
11873 39000675770000999 VIJYA LAXMI CARE FOUNDATION
11874 39000675780000999 REBOUNCE ENTERTAINMENT WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
11875 39000675910000999 EARTHY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11876 39000675920000999 METIFLY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
11877 39000675930000099 JOGI HERBACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
11878 39000675940000911 SAVAI LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
11879 39000675950000999 SHRIZAL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
11880 39000675970000999 NAVJEEVAN SEVA FOUNDATION
11881 39000675980000403 REVACON BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11882 39000675990000911 ARTISTA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
11883 39000676000001201 VANSHU MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11884 39000676060000999 BFS NUTRITION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11885 39000676070001099 SEAVIEW CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11886 39000676080000999 SLEEPAXA PRIVATE LIMITED
11887 39000676090000999 KODO LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
11888 39000676100000999 LEARNING POCKET PRIVATE LIMITED
11889 39000676110000108 VORTEX BIZLINK PRIVATE LIMITED
11890 39000676290000999 SHARORA JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
11891 39000676300000905 TITANIS ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11892 39000676320000199 JELLY AND GERRY INTIMATE PRIVATE LIMITED
11893 39000676350000999 HAPPY EYES TOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
11894 39000676360000999 VENUS ANACHEM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11895 39000676390001002 REVA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
11896 39000676400000999 SPICE ARENA FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
11897 39000676410000999 RISE2LEARN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
11898 39000676450000108 HIROO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11899 39000676470000999 ELITECORE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
11900 39000676480000999 VIBRANT MULTI PACK PRIVATE LIMITED
11901 39000676490000999 SINGULAR WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
11902 39000676500000999 HEXPRESS HEALTHCARE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11903 39000676510000101 AMRAT SURAT COTTON SPINNING PRIVATE LIMITED
11904 39000676520000999 KIVIRA INFRATECH LIMITED
11905 39000676540000999 ABKPS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED
11906 39000676560000999 BINGOHUB IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
11907 39000676610000999 DILKAR INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
11908 39000676630000099 DOER FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
11909 39000676720001099 MADHAVKUNJ DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED
11910 39000676730000999 GENINUE AGRO NET PRIVATE LIMITED
11911 39000676740000999 AYUSHMAN CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11912 39000676750000999 LEPROX PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
11913 39000676760001099 TAAGROR (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11914 39000676830000999 JAYATI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11915 39000676870001099 THE CLEAN CREW
11916 39000676910000699 PANDYA TRAVELS
11917 39000676940000999 SPP PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED



11918 39000676950000911 VERSELIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11919 39000676970000999 NRN MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11920 39000676980000108 CANNOL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
11921 39000676990000499 DETOX LIME INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11922 39000677060000999 DREAMWORLD INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
11923 39000677070000999 DCDREAMS FOUNDATION
11924 39000677080000999 RFH INFIELD PRIVATE LIMITED
11925 39000677090000911 WEBASHLAR SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
11926 39000677110000999 MEDELEVATE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11927 39000677120000704 BS PATEL ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
11928 39000677150001099 ALBIHAR ALSABAA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11929 39000677160000999 CIVIFIT ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11930 39000677190001101 GREAT GANGA PALACE PRIVATE LIMITED
11931 39000677200000999 BCI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
11932 39000677260001099 FORSKY LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
11933 39000677270000108 FABDEPOT PRIVATE LIMITED
11934 39000677290000999 STALLIONAIRES ECOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
11935 39000677300000999 STALLIONAIRES ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
11936 39000677320000999 MAKY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
11937 39000677330000999 MOTHER PETS CARE WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
11938 39000677740000999 AVIGHNA BIOPLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
11939 39000677880001099 PASSION ENGINEERING WORKS
11940 39000677990001099 ROYAL ENGINEERING
11941 39000678140001099 SURAJ ENGG. WORKS
11942 39000678150001099 CHETNA ENGG.WORKS
11943 39000678310001099 NOOR ENGINEERING
11944 39000678810000999 Siddhi Vinayak Enterprise
11945 39000679250001099 GMRR LTD
11946 39000679260000999 AKASH ENTERPRISE
11947 39000679310000999 SKY INDUSTRIES
11948 39000679340001099 SEEMA ENTERPRISES
11949 39000679350000999 NADIYA CORPORATES
11950 39000679940000999 SHREE JALARAM STONE QUARRY
11951 39000680230000999 HISCALE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
11952 39000680340000999 LUCAS WAY PRIVATE LIMITED
11953 39000680680000911 RETAX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11954 39000680870001099 AMBICA RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
11955 39000681010000199 GARFAB TEX LLP
11956 39000681440000999 CAPCHASE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11957 39000681520001018 SHADOW SECURITY AND SERVICES
11958 39000681630000304 ECOgreen ENVIRO SERVICES
11959 39000681680001102 JAI JAWAN MAN POWER SERVICES
11960 39000682340000999 DIAGROWN
11961 39000682470000999 SAI ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED
11962 39000682560001099 PRASHIV ENTERPRISE INDUSTRIAL WORK
11963 39000682570000999 DURVA ENTERPRISES
11964 39000682830000999 MNP ASSOCIATES
11965 39000683160000199 MD FASHION
11966 39000683720001099 VISHAL ENTERPRISE
11967 39000683760000999 SOLANKI SERVICES
11968 39000683830001099 YASH ENGINEERING & POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
11969 39000683870000604 SACHITANAND SINGH
11970 39000683890001099 KRISHNA CEMENT ARTICALS
11971 39000683920001099 DILIP CONCRETE WORKS
11972 39000684130000699 VINISHKA ENTERPRISE
11973 39000684230000604 OM SAI ELECTRICAL
11974 39000684320001099 LIBRA ELECTRONICS AND SYSTEMS
11975 39000684520000699 Nibcop Fittings Private Limited
11976 39000684580000999 Radhika Enterprise



11977 39000684590000999 J.B.POWER CORPORATION
11978 39000684610001099 R R ENTERPRISES
11979 39000684720000199 T. A. TEX
11980 39000684770000999 VINDYA VASINI ENTERPRISES
11981 39000684790000999 PLACEMENT SOLUTION
11982 39000684980000801 Satiyam Enterprise
11983 39000685680000999 ADARSH SECURITY SERVICES
11984 39000685820000999 ELIZE MOTOCORP PRIVATE LIMITED
11985 39000685850000999 SANGNA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
11986 39000685860000999 AMMA EESHAVASYA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
11987 39000685870000999 CHANDRIKA MULTIVERSE PRIVATE LIMITED
11988 39000685890000910 STRILIANT JEWEL PRIVATE LIMITED
11989 39000685900000999 APPCAST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11990 39000685910000999 SURYODAY UNIVERSAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED
11991 39000685920000099 BAJAJ TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED
11992 39000685940000911 ARTHATYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
11993 39000686010000108 PEHNAWAHH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
11994 39000686020000999 VEDIKA GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
11995 39000686060000999 VRSIST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
11996 39000686070000999 CHANDRABALI LAKHAN KUNWAR
11997 39000686100000999 INM HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
11998 39000686120000999 KARMA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
11999 39000686130000999 V-CONNECT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
12000 39000686210000999 GOOSEBUMPS ARENA PRIVATE LIMITED
12001 39000686280000999 Mahavir Fashion
12002 39000686300000999 RDS SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12003 39000686310000999 GLOBOOKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12004 39000686330000999 CELSIYS MARINE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12005 39000686400000999 ORKX PURVEYORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12006 39000686410000101 OMPREET ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
12007 39000686420000999 NEXTBLEND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12008 39000686430000699 BETTER POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12009 39000686440000999 FCG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
12010 39000686470001099 WINSOME TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED
12011 39000686580001002 SHOWLOOK APPARELS
12012 39000686680000999 SHREE HANSH INFRA PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
12013 39000686690000999 PRIMENTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12014 39000686730000999 OCEANS PRIDE MARITIME PRIVATE LIMITED
12015 39000686740000199 WODIZZ LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
12016 39000686850000999 CONKART INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12017 39000686890000999 SV METAL RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
12018 39000686900000008 CHOCOFUR BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
12019 39000686920000999 APA SERVERLESSBYTES PRIVATE LIMITED
12020 39000686930000999 JIVA BOND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12021 39000686960000999 WEALTHCORE CAPITAL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
12022 39000687000000999 ASTHA UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12023 39000687030000999 BNM WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12024 39000687050000999 ASVI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
12025 39000687060000999 ARTHROL MINERAALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12026 39000687070001099 UJJWALKD INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
12027 39000687080000999 IDENTITY LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12028 39000687090000999 GENALPHA STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED
12029 39000687100000999 RATI UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12030 39000687120000999 SHYAM LIFECARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12031 39000687130000999 VICHARAK COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12032 39000687140000999 GENISYS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12033 39000687210000699 CREAS NEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED
12034 39000687220000999 DCRUNCH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12035 39000687230000999 HAR JEEVAN FOUNDATION



12036 39000687240000999 MINEMAL MATTER PRIVATE LIMITED
12037 39000687270000999 VLA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12038 39000687280000999 PARTHENOS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12039 39000687290000699 TOOLMAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12040 39000687300000999 AAKASH BUSINESS SERVICES ASSOCIATION
12041 39000687320000999 LIGSUN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12042 39000687330000999 AASHOK ESTABLISHMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
12043 39000687360000999 UNITED VIBRATION AND SEISMIC CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED
12044 39000687380000999 ARUNI DIAMS PRIVATE LIMITED
12045 39000687390000999 SHUBHALAKSHMI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12046 39000687400000999 DHRUV TIRES PRIVATE LIMITED
12047 39000687420000999 V R PORT PRIVATE LIMITED
12048 39000687490000999 GEBINATH MAHADEV MANDIR NANA VARACHHA FOUNDATION
12049 39000687500000999 HEAVEN SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12050 39000687550000999 WOOP ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12051 39000687560000009 GUJARAT FOODS AND SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12052 39000687570000999 RMF EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
12053 39000687580000999 AUDICHYA PALWADA FOUNDATION
12054 39000687600000999 DHYEY MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED
12055 39000687620000108 KINGWORLDS OVERSEAS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
12056 39000687640000108 NAGINDAS ATMARAM PRIVATE LIMITED
12057 39000687650000999 COWBERRY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12058 39000687660000999 AAD GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12059 39000687690000999 LYPCON INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12060 39000687710000999 AVATARI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12061 39000687730000305 TLL PARENTERALS LIMITED
12062 39000687860000999 ATMOS SERVICE ASSOCIATION
12063 39000687880000999 MDS SEVA FOUNDATION
12064 39000687890000108 ODIBA ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12065 39000687920000199 HK MODIST PRIVATE LIMITED
12066 39000687930000999 SHYAMENCLAVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION PHASE 2
12067 39000687980000911 KEYTOZ PRIVATE LIMITED
12068 39000687990000999 MEZATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12069 39000688010000999 PRASHOK ITECH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
12070 39000688020000999 APILANCE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12071 39000688030000999 SECURE EDGE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12072 39000688040000999 A.R. PATEL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
12073 39000688050000999 NISHTIN GLOBAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12074 39000688490000999 FUGEN BIOMED PRIVATE LIMITED
12075 39000688720001099 SYLER
12076 39000688880001099 RUDRA GEMS AND MANUFACTURING
12077 39000689450000108 PARTH IND FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12078 39000689610001019 BRIJESH KAUSHAL
12079 39000689820000606 PRECISE ENGINEERING WORKS
12080 39000691630001019 MadePure Water Treatment services
12081 39000692180001099 MANI DESIGNS LLP
12082 39000692400000999 KALIND EARTH MOVERS LIMITED
12083 39000692440000999 KAVYA CORPORATE SERVICES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12084 39000692620000699 R TECH ENGINEERING
12085 39000693190001099 AZSTALS APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED
12086 39000693230001002 Krishnam Facility Management
12087 39000693310000999 N V ENTERPRISE
12088 39000693410000503 TBL PACKAGING
12089 39000693620000999 JAI HANUMAN ENTERPRISES
12090 39000693940000799 SPEEDWAY LOGISTICS & TRANSPORTATION
12091 39000694110000999 GIRISH ENTERPRISES
12092 39000694490000999 PRUTHVI24VISA & IMMIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12093 39000694560000910 PURNA DIAMOND POLISHING WORKS LLP
12094 39000694590001099 H B ZALAVADIYA



12095 39000694600000108 GITA ENTERPRISE
12096 39000694640001009 RINKESH ASHVINBHAI PATEL
12097 39000694810001099 RUDRA CONSTRUCTION
12098 39000695100001099 SHRI SAI LABOUR SUPPLY
12099 39000695110000999 SHREE JAGNNATH TRADERS
12100 39000695130000108 ARHAA CLOTHING AND LIFESTYLE
12101 39000695180001019 DHARMNANDAN CONSTRUCTION
12102 39000695350001009 AMITKUMAR SURYANARAYAN TIWARI
12103 39000695520000699 Shree Ram Enterprises
12104 39000695580001099 NAVYA GLOBAL TRADE
12105 39000695670000999 SHREEJI CONSTRUCTION
12106 39000695860001099 N.D. SAPARIYA
12107 39000695910000699 JAY AMBE
12108 39000696180000999 SHAKTI TOYS
12109 39000696190001019 PRIME ENGINEERING
12110 39000696250000999 DHANLAXMI ELECTRIC WORKS
12111 39000696270000999 RELIABLE COATING SYSTEM
12112 39000696300000999 MEGHA CONSTRUCTION CO
12113 39000696470000999 MANDAL SEVA FOUNDATION
12114 39000696480000999 ULTIMATE RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
12115 39000696490000999 VANUS FINTECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12116 39000696530000199 M.I. EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
12117 39000696540000911 TAVIRA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12118 39000696550000999 POGUES-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12119 39000696560000999 SAHAJANAND MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED
12120 39000696580000999 ONELIFE ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12121 39000696590000604 AXETECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12122 39000696610000108 R.V. MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12123 39000696620000910 DIAMOND DOMAIN PRIVATE LIMITED
12124 39000696630000008 YADAV SONS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
12125 39000696670000999 DIVYAM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12126 39000696680000199 GLORAMA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12127 39000696690000801 JAYBHARAT CORRUGATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12128 39000696700000999 BLUE EPIC PRIVATE LIMITED
12129 39000696710000999 HACKNOX INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12130 39000696720000499 SIMT LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12131 39000696730000999 SHREE RAJESHWARI PLASTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12132 39000696740000199 VELVO FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12133 39000696750000999 LEVIG EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12134 39000696770000305 RIZZ HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12135 39000696790000199 ASCON FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12136 39000696810000999 AJS CREATIONS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12137 39000696820000910 N BHAGAT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12138 39000696840000999 KALON AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12139 39000696850000999 KMSS TECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
12140 39000696860000999 MAHISTHA CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12141 39000696890000910 EXPERT''S CRAFT DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
12142 39000696900000999 DPB INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12143 39000696930000199 URBAN VOICES BRAND PRIVATE LIMITED
12144 39000696960000999 MAHADEV ENTERPRISES
12145 39000696970000910 GOLDRON JEWELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12146 39000696980000199 TANISHKAA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
12147 39000697000000999 ZAHN DENTAL DEPOT PRIVATE LIMITED
12148 39000697010000009 IZON FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12149 39000697080000999 BLACKJINKA DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12150 39000697110000999 NURESYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12151 39000697120000999 WELLGREEN PILLOW PRIVATE LIMITED
12152 39000697130000999 KRECORRECT SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12153 39000697140000999 KORPER LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED



12154 39000697170000999 AROGYA BHOOMI BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12155 39000697190000999 SHUKLA AERONAUTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12156 39000697200000999 RUDRANSH JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12157 39000697210000999 SAYONAM GREEN ENERGIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12158 39000697230000999 LAVITRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12159 39000697240000999 AIM FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12160 39000697250000999 Y AXIS ELEVATOR PRIVATE LIMITED
12161 39000697260000999 LEGALSEA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12162 39000697270000999 KHYANA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12163 39000697280000999 SUPERNEURAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12164 39000697290000911 NEONAT HEALTHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12165 39000697300000305 R V LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
12166 39000697310000108 STYLEORTUS PRIVATE LIMITED
12167 39000697350000999 SUKRUV FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED
12168 39000697420000999 AINEURAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12169 39000697430000108 LATHIYA FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12170 39000697440000999 EXBEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12171 39000697480000999 MEETRAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12172 39000697490000305 REEMIGA LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12173 39000697500000999 GOYANI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12174 39000697550000999 GSRD EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
12175 39000697560000999 SOUTHERN GUJARAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
12176 39000697570000108 A.J.K. METALLIC PRIVATE LIMITED
12177 39000697640000999 GADHVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
12178 39000697650000999 AZIM TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED
12179 39000697660000999 SHREEJI SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
12180 39000697670000999 CEDANT INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12181 39000697680000999 GREENCEM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
12182 39000697720000911 BRAHMVEDA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12183 39000697730000999 DRINKING DOLLARS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
12184 39000697740001499 SVNM FOUNDATION
12185 39000697750000999 DEZIBABA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12186 39000697760000999 FLYBIG INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12187 39000697770000999 ULTRACLOUDAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED
12188 39000697780001099 PROPHESIER DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12189 39000697790000199 MAHATAPA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
12190 39000697800000108 SRUVI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
12191 39000697820000108 KALADHAR RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
12192 39000697860000999 DHOLERA GUIDANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12193 39000697870000011 KALPURE KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED
12194 39000697890000999 DISA INTEGRATED SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
12195 39000697900000999 EARTHWAVE ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12196 39000697910000999 AABAL NHI SABAL FOUNDATION
12197 39000697920000999 SHAYAN FOOD PRODUCTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12198 39000697930000699 RDS LABORATORIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12199 39000697940000902 AESTHETICAURA SHAPE & STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED
12200 39000697950000999 JISHA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12201 39000697970000999 EKIKRTA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12202 39000697980000199 LACEWALA MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
12203 39000698000000999 UNILAB JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12204 39000698010001101 MIORAH HOTELS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
12205 39000698050000108 REGNUM MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
12206 39000698060000999 SANKHYA SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED
12207 39000698070000999 STRIDEWISE PRIVATE LIMITED
12208 39000698090000999 PRERAK JIVAN FOUNDATION
12209 39000698100000999 NEXUSSPHERE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12210 39000698110000905 CORAL PURE ZEST PRIVATE LIMITED
12211 39000698120000999 SHYAM JI KI RASOI FOUNDATION
12212 39000698130001499 XBOUND LIFE CHANGERS FOUNDATION



12213 39000698140000999 FIRSTONE ECOREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
12214 39000698150001099 DIVYAJYOT HEALTH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12215 39000698160000999 B R GLOBALSEC INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12216 39000698170000199 VIJYANAND TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12217 39000698190000999 METICULOUS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12218 39000698200000999 AARON OIL & GAS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12219 39000698210000999 HADRIANA PRIVATE LIMITED
12220 39000698220000999 MALACHI WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
12221 39000698230000911 HELPTAG 365 PRIVATE LIMITED
12222 39000698240000999 TIEABLE WORLD (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12223 39000698280000999 APEXFLY CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
12224 39000698290000999 SEA-GULL CONTAINER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12225 39000698300000108 JAGGA PRIYAM EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
12226 39000698310001399 J & F JOURNEY WITH FUN FOUNDATION
12227 39000698380000999 DHARMA RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
12228 39000698390000108 DESIGNGURU STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
12229 39000698410000905 CREDENCE CLEANTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12230 39000698420000305 NEVISUN PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12231 39000698430000999 NANDINI PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED
12232 39000698440000999 VICEROY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12233 39000698450000999 COCOBLINC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12234 39000698460000999 RASHI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12235 39000698470000999 PINTURA ART PRIVATE LIMITED
12236 39000698480000999 KPI GREEN HYDROGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
12237 39000698500000699 SHREE RAMKRISHNA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12238 39000698690000999 SURYASTRA GREEN INITIATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
12239 39000698760000999 ASHA KISHOR KUDWE
12240 39000698770000999 PRAJAKT AGRO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12241 39000698850000199 HARMONIOUS TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
12242 39000698860000999 MEDNOVA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12243 39000698960000999 RY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12244 39000699170000999 TREZON UTIPAY PRIVATE LIMITED
12245 39000699210000999 M A M PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
12246 39000699250000999 CONSULENZA CONSULTING SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
12247 39000699480001017 VITTAPEDIA ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
12248 39000699560001099 UNIQUE SUN POWER LLP
12249 39000701680000999 SIYA ENTERPRISES
12250 39000703030000999 JAY MADI ENGINEERING
12251 39000703190000999 KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
12252 39000703260000999 ADITI ENGINEERING WORKS
12253 39000703290001099 BORDHAM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12254 39000703360001099 S N FABRICATION
12255 39000703430000999 SUNDARSHYAM YOGENDAR MAHTO
12256 39000703480000999 ALANA ENTERPRISE
12257 39000703490000199 MANISHA ENTERPRISE
12258 39000703500000699 KHODIYAR  KRUPA ENTERPRISE
12259 39000703590000901 J P ENTERPRISES
12260 39000703670000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT OFFICE, NAVSARI
12261 39000703690001019 PRAYAN AQUA
12262 39000703720000199 HONESTBOMBAY LLP
12263 39000703790000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT JALALPORE
12264 39000703840000999 AADARSH ENTERPRISE
12265 39000703860001099 SHREE BALAJI ENTERPRISE
12266 39000704520000999 RADHE SHYAM MANPOWER AND IT SOLUTIONS
12267 39000704900000108 NC SERVICES
12268 39000704990000699 STUDIO II
12269 39000705130001018 DIVINE SECURITY SERVICES
12270 39000706350000999 GREENSAFE MANAGEMENT
12271 39000706440000999 PARWATI LADIES EMPOWER FOUNDATION



12272 39000706600000199 MISHRA JOB WORK
12273 39000707210000999 ACTIPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
12274 39000707220000902 GREENLINE DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED
12275 39000707230000305 SHYOKRIVER PRIVATE LIMITED
12276 39000707250000999 ELMAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
12277 39000707260000999 AHIRANI EKTA MUNCH FOUNDATION
12278 39000707290000999 TOTAL POLY PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
12279 39000707300000999 MONETIX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12280 39000707310000999 SHAHLON TEXO LIMITED
12281 39000707320000606 AERAX COMPOSITE PRIVATE LIMITED
12282 39000707330000999 HVK CHARITY FOUNDATION
12283 39000707340000399 PRENDER INDUSTRIAL LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12284 39000707370000999 DUWRAP GREENPAC LIMITED
12285 39000707380000999 DYNAMIC SHIPPING AND FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED
12286 39000707390000999 FOSTTA FORUM
12287 39000707410000199 J.R.TEXTURISERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12288 39000707420000905 NAVITAS ANANT RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
12289 39000707440000601 ORANGE O TEC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
12290 39000707450000108 VEDAANYA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12291 39000707470000009 ANANTA HARVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
12292 39000707480000999 RRL INFRACON LIMITED
12293 39000707490000999 IVI MANIFOLDS PRIVATE LIMITED
12294 39000707500000999 KEYSTONE RMC PRIVATE LIMITED
12295 39000707510000999 MOTANI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12296 39000707520000199 YACOOBALI MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
12297 39000707530000902 RBC SALON FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12298 39000707540000911 SCIENTIA AI PRIVATE LIMITED
12299 39000707550000999 IVEE GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
12300 39000707560000199 SHREE SAWALIYA SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
12301 39000707570000199 SURYODAY DEALCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED
12302 39000707580000999 WASTEVZARD ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
12303 39000707590000999 EQUIPOINFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12304 39000707610000306 EROC COLORANT PRIVATE LIMITED
12305 39000707620000999 GIPROX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
12306 39000707630000999 MAHANT HEMENTDAS FOUNDATION
12307 39000707640000999 OTA FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12308 39000707650000009 ASAMAURDHVA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12309 39000707660000999 VAIPAN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12310 39000707670000304 MHATURKAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12311 39000707680000999 ELITEEATS NUTRIFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12312 39000707690000999 OBAKU DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
12313 39000707700000999 SWIFTRUT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12314 39000707720000108 VOGZY WORLDWIDE F&F PRIVATE LIMITED
12315 39000707730001399 CHHAWCHHARIA''S TEST SERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12316 39000707790000999 ACCURA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12317 39000707800000999 NELTAAVI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12318 39000707830000099 AARIEN PURE WATERS LIMITED
12319 39000707840000910 ANAYSA GEMS & JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12320 39000707870000999 URJAA-IONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12321 39000707880000910 RENODIA DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
12322 39000707900001099 CSLALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
12323 39000707910000999 SERVICESPACE INDIA FOUNDATION
12324 39000707920000999 MEDIACONCEPT SIGNLED PRIVATE LIMITED
12325 39000707960000008 ARCTIC CONNOISSEUR PRIVATE LIMITED
12326 39000707970000999 AMI HANDICRAFTS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
12327 39000707980000999 SOLITECH GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12328 39000707990000999 SKYBYTE DIGITAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12329 39000708000001399 BHANU EMPOWER FOUNDATION
12330 39000708030000999 BEGANI FOUNDATION



12331 39000708060000999 SOLIFLEX CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
12332 39000708070000911 NEXANODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12333 39000708080000905 OZONE RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12334 39000708090000999 MARFATIA AIR PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12335 39000708100000910 TAASHI GEMS & JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12336 39000708110000999 JMK TECH WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
12337 39000708130001399 BRAHMASTRA EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12338 39000708160000606 BI ENGINEERINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12339 39000708180000199 VANKATESWAR YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
12340 39000708190000199 VEENAYAK YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
12341 39000708200000999 CODECRAZE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12342 39000708210001401 TULIP AGILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
12343 39000708220000399 ENCHEM AMI ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12344 39000708230000999 SUNSHIL GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12345 39000708240000011 SHRI BADGOTI NATURAL FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
12346 39000708250000999 ELECIMECH TECHPRO PRIVATE LIMITED
12347 39000708260000999 COSMIC GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12348 39000708270000999 CROSSKOMBAT PRIVATE LIMITED
12349 39000708280000999 RADHA RAMAN VRUDHSEVA FOUNDATION
12350 39000708290000999 VRECO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12351 39000708300000199 VIRDIT YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
12352 39000708310000999 CHORADIYA DOSHI PARIVAR DEVASTHAN FOUNDATION, ADESAR
12353 39000708320000999 TESTMINT.AI PRIVATE LIMITED
12354 39000708330000999 GEETHA CONSOLIDATE PRIVATE LIMITED
12355 39000708340001101 MIRRIKH CLUB & RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED
12356 39000708350000999 LUMISPACE FURNISHINGS AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12357 39000708360000999 ONEEXTRAMILE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12358 39000708370000108 VIGHNARAJ PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12359 39000708380000999 INTELLOLINKS INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12360 39000708390001101 POONAWALA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12361 39000708420000999 JRD EDUHUB PRIVATE LIMITED
12362 39000708430000999 NVVP JTWO PRIVATE LIMITED
12363 39000708440000999 NVVP JTHREE PRIVATE LIMITED
12364 39000708450001101 HRIDAAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
12365 39000708460001403 HREEDRAK BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12366 39000708470000999 K3 WELFARE FOUNDATION
12367 39000708480000999 KAPADIA FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED
12368 39000708490000999 BHARAT AURUM PRIVATE LIMITED
12369 39000708500000999 NVVP JONE PRIVATE LIMITED
12370 39000708510000999 VINCENT STAINLESS PRIVATE LIMITED
12371 39000708520001099 SHOORA WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
12372 39000708530000108 CORETEX ADVANCE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
12373 39000708540000999 ZEALAY AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
12374 39000708550001008 SHOORA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12375 39000708560000999 SUMERRU WELFARE FOUNDATION
12376 39000708570000999 CNTV MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
12377 39000708580000999 VM HR & BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12378 39000708590000305 VEDEXIS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12379 39000708600000999 BEFOED INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
12380 39000708610000999 SURATVAN FOUNDATION
12381 39000708620000999 IMMARSIFY HYPERREAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12382 39000708630001101 VM GREEN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
12383 39000708640000999 EWAVE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12384 39000708650000999 NBD MARKET HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
12385 39000708670000999 GBA ADVISER PRIVATE LIMITED
12386 39000708680000108 SURYANSH PRATHAM FABPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12387 39000708690000999 VIYANTA TRENDS LIMITED
12388 39000708700000999 OQTIS FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12389 39000708710000999 LEWIS GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED



12390 39000708720000999 WOOP AMUSEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
12391 39000708730000999 DINK SPORTS VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12392 39000708740000999 URV LUBES AND GREASES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12393 39000708750000099 SADBHAVNA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12394 39000708760000999 DISNEY CREDIT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
12395 39000708770000999 RAJSHIKHAR DIGITAL PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12396 39000708790000108 KEJRIWAL YARN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12397 39000708810000999 REMUX TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12398 39000708820000911 PIXETA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12399 39000708830000999 BLUESTAR RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED
12400 39000708840000999 NAIKAR FIRE-PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12401 39000708850000999 CERN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12402 39000708860000911 GYANMIRAI SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12403 39000708890001099 SYNENTRA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12404 39000708900000108 GREENER WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12405 39000708920000999 DHV GLOBAL SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12406 39000708930000999 BGPL HAZAKA PRIVATE LIMITED
12407 39000708940000108 LIBAAS STYLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12408 39000708950000999 VICHARBINDU FOUNDATION
12409 39000708980000999 TRANSIT CONTOUR PRIVATE LIMITED
12410 39000709000000399 BULLY CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
12411 39000709010000999 RICHDERMA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12412 39000709020000999 ZAMMER RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
12413 39000709030000802 SANKALP PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
12414 39000709040000802 URTH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12415 39000709050000802 KRISHIL ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
12416 39000709060000802 PRAYAN CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
12417 39000709070000108 DIGAMBARI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
12418 39000709080000599 ARKALIGHT SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
12419 39000709100000999 NVVP GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12420 39000709110000999 FEDERATION FOR CIRCULAR-KNITTING ASSOCIATIONS GUJARAT
12421 39000709120001099 MORE AND MORE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
12422 39000709130000999 NUTRIBERG PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12423 39000709140000304 YR COPPER PRIVATE LIMITED
12424 39000709160000999 VIRANSHI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12425 39000709180000910 SMILVIN JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12426 39000709200000999 ZAPIPAY FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
12427 39000709220001099 JSR DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
12428 39000709230000999 SEVADAN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
12429 39000709240000999 PATEL OXYGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
12430 39000709250000199 KRONUS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12431 39000709260000999 VIDHATA PAPER CORE PRIVATE LIMITED
12432 39000709270000108 ARYA ETHNICS LIMITED
12433 39000709310000999 AADHYADABHI FINANCIAL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
12434 39000709380000101 SHREE BABA RAMDEV SUSTAINABLE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
12435 39000709390001002 TRIMET ALLOYS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
12436 39000709400000999 WONDERSAFAR PRIVATE LIMITED
12437 39000709410000199 A M INFINITY PRIVATE LIMITED
12438 39000709420001099 DASHFIBER NET PRIVATE LIMITED
12439 39000709430001099 SHOPNO ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12440 39000709440000999 SASA MART PRIVATE LIMITED
12441 39000709450000106 SACHINAM WEAVEKNITTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12442 39000709460000999 RMK FINARISE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12443 39000709470000910 SFD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12444 39000709480000108 WEDANI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
12445 39000709500001099 EXTOL PRIVATE LIMITED
12446 39000709510000999 LITMUS EDITING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12447 39000709520000999 DM SECURIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12448 39000709530000999 SS AC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



12449 39000709540000999 SUNWINDAXIS GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12450 39000709550000002 LAPOFLUXURY GOLD AND JEWELLERY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12451 39000709560001101 PHAOLAAN GEMS AND DIAMONDS GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
12452 39000709570001401 SPECKFLARE GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
12453 39000709590000999 RISEALONG CARE FOUNDATION
12454 39000709600000999 NAMAN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12455 39000709610000999 MAHABAL ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED
12456 39000709620000108 DAMARU EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
12457 39000709630000999 VINUSK COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12458 39000709640000999 NATRAJ ALUFORM PRIVATE LIMITED
12459 39000709650000999 YASHAWINI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
12460 39000709660000602 SOPAN MACHINERY AND TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED
12461 39000709680000999 ORFANICA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12462 39000709730000999 SHIVPAYRI FASHIONS HUB LIMITED
12463 39000709810000999 VARNIKYUG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12464 39000709820000999 VRAJ INFRA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED
12465 39000709830000999 EKATVA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12466 39000709870000999 VAKA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
12467 39000709890000999 darbar enterprise
12468 39000710070000911 GEDIYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12469 39000710080000999 LEWIS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
12470 39000710110000999 ADIRA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12471 39000710120000999 SEVEN SPEED PAYMENTS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12472 39000710130000911 HARDWAVE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12473 39000710140000999 ACTIVEYORK ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED
12474 39000710150000999 RAYBORN SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
12475 39000710160000999 VELLAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
12476 39000710170000999 KDKAIZEN DIGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12477 39000710180000910 BRAHMANI GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
12478 39000710190000999 RAUNIYAR FOUNDATION BHARAT
12479 39000710200001303 IVY SMART EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12480 39000710210000999 FEMDENT CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12481 39000710220000399 SHREE BHRIGU HEALTHCARE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12482 39000710230000999 NEEL AND ZEEL VEGETABLE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12483 39000710250000999 SCANINFOGA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12484 39000710260000911 APEXTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12485 39000710270000999 ARTIKO E-COM PRIVATE LIMITED
12486 39000710280000999 LEWIS ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12487 39000710290000999 SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI FLORIST PRIVATE LIMITED
12488 39000710300000304 PACIFIC LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED
12489 39000710310000999 GANGABA FOUNDATION
12490 39000710320000999 REYFIN TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12491 39000710330000999 MAA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12492 39000710350000999 KESHAVLAL POTATOWALA PRIVATE LIMITED
12493 39000710360000008 SURAT FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
12494 39000710370000999 THAIAQUA MEMBRANES PRIVATE LIMITED
12495 39000710460000911 KARAGRE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED
12496 39000710470000999 LUCKYSTAR TRADING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
12497 39000710480000999 LOGIBEATS FREIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12498 39000710490000999 NEUTRON INFO FINCARE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12499 39000710500000999 GEMINI BUZLINK PRIVATE LIMITED
12500 39000710510000902 ACRICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED
12501 39000710520000999 AMIJAG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12502 39000710590001499 ANABH FOUNDATION
12503 39000710600000108 VETHIQ LUXURY PRIVATE LIMITED
12504 39000710610000999 ADIFALDHARA FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
12505 39000710630000999 WMS FEDERATION
12506 39000710640000999 FINOSAURAS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12507 39000710650000999 HANU GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED



12508 39000710660000399 BAGUL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
12509 39000710680000999 FASDEL STEEL STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12510 39000710750000999 TERRALUXE CONSUMER PRIVATE LIMITED
12511 39000710760000999 SONWALKAR JI EMBROIDERY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED
12512 39000710770000999 STELLA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12513 39000710780000999 SPINLON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12514 39000710800000305 NYAIRE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12515 39000710810000099 HVT ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
12516 39000710820000999 VRAJ 99 VESTIGE PRIVATE LIMITED
12517 39000710850000999 ANANTA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED
12518 39000710860000999 GYANCRED CONSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
12519 39000710870000999 PURESPHERE IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12520 39000710880000108 JEETJATAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12521 39000710890000699 KKPEB STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12522 39000710900000999 BEYONDMORE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12523 39000710910000999 VENTESH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12524 39000710920000999 AURORAE BEAUTY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12525 39000710930000999 WINKAISER TRADER PRIVATE LIMITED
12526 39000710940000999 SHUBHAM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12527 39000710950001099 KLABGROWN DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
12528 39000711010001099 XEBEC GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12529 39000711070001099 CURIOFY ECOM PRIVATE LIMITED
12530 39000711080000999 KNC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12531 39000711090000999 SHIROYA & KORAT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12532 39000711120000999 SUNSCAPE ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL DATA ANALYSIS FORUM
12533 39000711240000799 JAMBHESHWAR CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12534 39000711250000108 LAXMI MATA RANI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
12535 39000711260000999 DENYA AGRI GENETICS LIMITED
12536 39000711270000999 AMARDHARA AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12537 39000711280000999 KAFLE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12538 39000711980000999 JAGDISH HARESHBHAI BHANUSHALI
12539 39000713270000999 AI SHREE PITHAD ENTERPRISE
12540 39000713590000199 BK ENTERPRISES
12541 39000713740001001 MB ENTERPRISE
12542 39000714620000999 SHARPSKILL ITEDU PRIVATE LIMITED
12543 39000715970000199 MEET CREATION
12544 39000716200000999 VIRAJ MENPOWER SERVICES
12545 39000716250000999 ADITYA SECURITY SERVICES
12546 39000716440001099 SHRUSTI CONSTRUCTION
12547 39000716470000999 DILIP BOILER SERVICES
12548 39000716520001009 GANESH BUILDCON
12549 39000716560001099 ANAND ENTERPRISES
12550 39000716740000999 RUTVIK R DAVE
12551 39000716850000999 HIREN DAYALJI GOHIL
12552 39000717030000108 KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
12553 39000717050001102 Champaran Meat House
12554 39000717170001099 MAH INSERVICE SECURITY LLP
12555 39000717310000999 MEGADOM HOME TEXTILE
12556 39000717370000999 ADARSH ENTERPRISES
12557 39000717380000503 POONAM ENTERPRISE
12558 39000717400000999 VINAYAK SUPPLIER
12559 39000717430000999 VIGIL NATIONAL SECURITY FORCE
12560 39000717670000999 Shri Mahalaxmi Enterprises
12561 39000717680000606 DRASHTI ENTERPRISE
12562 39000717900000999 MANTIX GOLD (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12563 39000717930000999 REKHAMEENA FRAGRANCE & BEYOND PRIVATE LIMITED
12564 39000717940000999 HANUMAN ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12565 39000717950000910 ANUSHKAA PRECIOUS STONES PRIVATE LIMITED
12566 39000717960000199 SHREE LEELASWAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED



12567 39000717970000999 AJAYRAJ HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
12568 39000717980000911 HOUSEOFHUNDRED ONLINE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12569 39000718000000999 OLYSIM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12570 39000718010000999 ADSHOW GLOBAL EMPOWERMENT FOUNDATION
12571 39000718020000999 GOPIN SEMICON PRIVATE LIMITED
12572 39000718040000999 CM SUNRISE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED
12573 39000718050000999 AAW EV PRIVATE LIMITED
12574 39000718060000999 ENERGO BIOCOAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12575 39000718070000999 LINKWINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12576 39000718080001102 GOLDEN SPOON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
12577 39000718100000108 ECOFLECT FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
12578 39000718180000999 PROFIN MEDIA EVENTS AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
12579 39000718270000999 FISCALRIZE AXIS VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12580 39000718280000999 CONCIA WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
12581 39000718320000999 TREASURE ART GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
12582 39000718330000999 WELTRAV TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
12583 39000718350000999 KKP LAXMINARAYAN FOUNDATION
12584 39000718360001099 ORGILEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
12585 39000718370000999 TRANSFERIUM TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12586 39000718380000999 INVENGIC VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12587 39000718410000305 SUNROOTS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12588 39000718420000999 HARSH DOSHI AURELEAA PRIVATE LIMITED
12589 39000718430000999 SADBHAAV CHILD DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION
12590 39000718440000999 ARAMBH GLOBAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12591 39000718450000999 SATUMA GREEN CORP PRIVATE LIMITED
12592 39000718460000999 KIZZEXX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12593 39000718480000305 MAMAX BIOTECH AND PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12594 39000718500000911 ARROWMUSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12595 39000718510000999 SHIV KALGIDHAR SILK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12596 39000718520000999 WHALPEX GLOBAL BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12597 39000718530000999 JINNYS PURE WATER PRIVATE LIMITED
12598 39000718540000911 PRAPHUL MISHRA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12599 39000718550000999 JINALAY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
12600 39000718560000999 AMARTYA RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
12601 39000718570000999 VIDHYA PRADHAN DHARMA FOUNDATION
12602 39000718580000999 MADHIKRM GOLD (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12603 39000718590000999 ABV CARSDAILY AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
12604 39000718610000999 NEELAM FOUNDATION - SOCH EK KHUSHHAL PARIVAR KI
12605 39000718620000108 PRAZIE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
12606 39000718630000999 SHREEJI GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
12607 39000718700000999 USHAAYUSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12608 39000718710000999 PRISH HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12609 39000718720000999 REALCHEMY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
12610 39000718740000999 CATAN STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED
12611 39000718750000999 SANALUZ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12612 39000718760000108 ISHWARKRUPA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12613 39000718770000003 JUICETAP GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12614 39000718780001399 VIDHYA INFRALAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12615 39000718790000999 VEDA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
12616 39000718810000999 PIERPOINT POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12617 39000718820000999 SIDDHIVINAYAK TEXART PRIVATE LIMITED
12618 39000718880000999 PARSHVIR APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12619 39000718890001399 KALPASUTRA FOUNDATION
12620 39000718920000911 FLAREXA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12621 39000718930000999 TWINEPLAST CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12622 39000718950000999 INSPIRA HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12623 39000718970000999 S V CLUB & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12624 39000718980000999 DAAT PET NOURISH PRIVATE LIMITED
12625 39000719020000999 SURAT EASTBUILDERS ASSOCIATION



12626 39000719080000699 BHARATH SPACE VEHICLE PRIVATE LIMITED
12627 39000719090000999 NISTHU TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12628 39000719120000999 MENTRACORE SYSTEMS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12629 39000719130000999 MEEZE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED
12630 39000719230000999 SCITYNEO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12631 39000719310000999 AGR WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12632 39000719320000999 WHITEVERVE DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12633 39000719330000108 SINGHI YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED
12634 39000719340000606 AAYAAN BUILDING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
12635 39000719350000999 KEYPRESS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12636 39000719360000999 PROPEL RACQUET ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED
12637 39000719370000999 GOGA ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12638 39000719390000999 FTIBIZ UNITED PRIVATE LIMITED
12639 39000719430000999 P. J.  BUILDILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
12640 39000719440000999 JKN TAXDIGI SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12641 39000719450000599 MRITYUNJAY DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
12642 39000719460000999 SUNFLEX METALLOY PRIVATE LIMITED
12643 39000719470001008 OCEANSHARK DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12644 39000719480000999 DHODIYA HELPAGE PRIVATE LIMITED
12645 39000719490001099 DHARMARUN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12646 39000719500000999 SHREE LAXMI COAL AND ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12647 39000719530000301 COREX SILICATES PRIVATE LIMITED
12648 39000719550000999 KAILASHA MATERIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12649 39000719560000999 MANIYAR ENTERPRISES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12650 39000719580000999 SOMNATH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12651 39000719590000399 PUREHEALTH BIOLOGICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12652 39000719600000199 PVG TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12653 39000719620000999 BHATIYANISA & SON''S (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12654 39000719650000999 KAASIF CHGO PRIVATE LIMITED
12655 39000719690000999 NATURE OF BHAKTI SADHNA CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
12656 39000719720000999 VIKASNI GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED
12657 39000719730000999 OCENIC OASIS BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED
12658 39000719740000101 DWARIKADHISH FABRICS PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12659 39000719760000999 ARMIEDA MEMBERS ASSOCIATION
12660 39000719800000108 THREADTHRILL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12661 39000719810001099 ANTARA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12662 39000719820000999 NOVANEX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
12663 39000719840000905 REBEL STAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
12664 39000719850000499 MAHABALI GEMS AND DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
12665 39000719890001099 GAINX DHRUGIRI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12666 39000719910000999 SHOOLIN INTERGLOBE PRIVATE LIMITED
12667 39000719920000999 BWOLVES STORE PRIVATE LIMITED
12668 39000719930000911 YTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12669 39000719950000911 LOGICANGLE DATALABS PRIVATE LIMITED
12670 39000719960000999 HOMAA BINARY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12671 39000719970000999 VNVIDIA TECHNO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12672 39000719980000108 KSHIRANSH TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12673 39000720000000999 RKR ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12674 39000720010000999 VANZATOR GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12675 39000720020000108 ISHMAT LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
12676 39000720030000999 KAAYA AI PRIVATE LIMITED
12677 39000720050000999 SEVADOOT FOUNDATION
12678 39000720080000902 SHREEGURUDEV FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12679 39000720090000699 SYNCHRONOUS DRIVES & INVERTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12680 39000720110000999 TEJ WORK CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12681 39000720140000108 JAY LABHESHWAR FASHION
12682 39000720170000999 CORDIAL COMFORTS ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED
12683 39000720180000999 WAFETAIN FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12684 39000720950001002 DHRUV FURNITURE



12685 39000721530001099 Golden Management Service
12686 39000722230000999 IBL GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12687 39000723190000999 TORAL FIVER PLASTIC
12688 39000723830000999 KAUSEN IBRAHEEM KHAN
12689 39000723850000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT VAPI
12690 39000724770000999 ACHALA ENTERPRISES
12691 39000725050000606 U K ENGINEERS
12692 39000725070000999 R K ENERAGY
12693 39000725100001302 DIGANT SANJAYBHAI PATEL
12694 39000725110000606 SAI CHEM PLAST
12695 39000725480000704 J P ENTERPRISES
12696 39000725740000101 ANKIT GULABDHAR BHARATIYA
12697 39000725820000999 SANJIVNI ENTERPRISES
12698 39000725930000606 BHARTI ENGINEERING SERVICE
12699 39000726050000899 AUM PAPER TUBE & CORE PACKAGING
12700 39000726070000606 RAJESHWARI INDUSTRIES
12701 39000726310000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT VALSAD
12702 39000726320000108 PRAJAPATI EXIM
12703 39000726430000606 SHREE RAM FABRICATION
12704 39000727110000399 BIREN ENTERPRISE
12705 39000727310000999 South East zone Surat municipal corporation
12706 39000727400000699 SHREE MOMAI ENTERPRISE
12707 39000727410001099 SWAMI & SONS
12708 39000727470000999 Surat Municipal Corporation
12709 39000727490001099 OM INSULATION
12710 39000727530000999 BHAVVYA ENTERPRISES
12711 39000727710001001 BHARTI ENTERPRISE
12712 39000727740000699 ASHISH ENTERPRISE
12713 39000727820000999 SHAHRUKH PLUMBERING SERVICES
12714 39000727830000999 K & K SONS
12715 39000728330000606 SONY SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12716 39000728380001020 S K GROUP
12717 39000728390000999 HIAN FARM AND GARDEN DEVELOPER
12718 39000728400000999 SMD RAYS
12719 39000731040000999 AYAN ENTERPRISES
12720 39000731100000999 REAL CLEANING SOLUTION
12721 39000731770000999 SHREE SHYAM ENTERPRISE / PROP - ADITYA SHARMA
12722 39000732390001099 24x7 Security services
12723 39000735490000999 INVICTO TECHNIUM PRIVATE LIMITED
12724 39000737650001099 SHUJAL CONSTRUCTION
12725 39000737670000108 PUNAM ENTERPRISES
12726 39000737710001099 NLSL INFRA LLP
12727 39000738250000999 ADITYA ENTERPRISE
12728 39000738270000999 RAJENDRAKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI TANDEL
12729 39000738280000999 AARYA FACILITIES
12730 39000738310000999 UZUMAX WEIGHING SERVICES AND MARKETING
12731 39000738340000999 DHAVAL K NAIK
12732 39000738350000999 AARNA SECURE SERVICES
12733 39000738370000699 SUNRIZE BUILDTECH
12734 39000738390000904 CHAUDHARY ENTERPRISE
12735 39000738430001099 MANI ENTERPRISES
12736 39000738490001099 SHREE RADHE SHYAM ENTERPRISE
12737 39000738510001099 D K ENTERPRISES
12738 39000738590000999 SAI ENGINEERING WORKS / PROP - SANDEEP SHARMA
12739 39000740320001099 GLOBAL LOGISTICS
12740 39000740350000199 VIJYALAXMI FASHION
12741 39000740440001099 YASHVI COAL AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12742 39000740760001099 HI-TECH SERVICES
12743 39000740860000199 THAKURJI ENTERPRISE



12744 39000740890001099 BRAHMA ENTERPRISE
12745 39000741070000999 SHREE VAIBHAV VENDOR
12746 39000741210000699 KHODAL ENTERPRISE
12747 39000741380001099 MD ENTERPRISE
12748 39000741400000901 SHREE GOUTAM TRADERS
12749 39000741420000999 NARAYANI CONSTRUCTION
12750 39000741600001099 SKY TECH
12751 39000741710001002 JEEJA FASHION LLP
12752 39000741730001008 LA NET TEAM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12753 39000741780000699 JITESHBHAI MANUBHAI HALPATI
12754 39000741960001099 S S AUTOMATION AND INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
12755 39000742010001001 CHAUDHARI GHANSHYAM PARVESHBHAI
12756 39000742050000704 SANKALP TRAVELS
12757 39000742160000999 MEHTA WEALTH LIMITED
12758 39000742320000999 Bholebaba Enterprise
12759 39000742590001099 DRIVEN CONSTRUCTION
12760 39000742600000999 D K Enterprise
12761 39000742620000999 WORKFORCE INFRATECH LLP
12762 39000742630000108 SARAWAGI TEXTILE LLP
12763 39000742670000699 S. S. ENTERPRISES
12764 39000742690000108 CHAVO COLOURS
12765 39000742700000999 KR CONSTRUCTION
12766 39000742710001099 DISHA ENTERPRISE
12767 39000742740000999 MAA MELDI ENTERPRISE
12768 39000742770000699 Vintech Hydraulics
12769 39000742790001099 FINIDEAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12770 39000742830000699 AASTHA ELECTRIC WORKS
12771 39000742860000999 SAIKRUPA ENTERPRISES
12772 39000742910000902 SHREE RAM WOOD WORKS
12773 39000742920000999 TELE TALK
12774 39000742930000999 S N ENTERPRISE
12775 39000743040000199 K. K. DESIGNERS
12776 39000743050000199 KASTURI SILK MILLS
12777 39000743060001099 PATEL ENTERPRISE
12778 39000743090000999 SUMAN ENTERPRISE
12779 39000743130000999 A N Resources Enterprise
12780 39000745150000999 INHIRETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12781 39000745900001099 SHREE SAIRAJ ENTERPRISES
12782 39000747230000999 SHIVAAY JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12783 39000747510000999 MARS7 GUARDING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12784 39000752340001099 DEEPAK ENTERPRISES
12785 39000753310001099 VELOCE FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12786 39000754160001019 LJIYA FOUNDATION
12787 39000754280001099 ANGEL ENTERPRISE
12788 39000754330001099 KHUSHI FINISHING
12789 39000754340000999 RUSHIKUMAR NANDLAL PATEL
12790 39000754350000802 HARITECH PAPERCOAT LLP
12791 39000754370001099 NILKANTH
12792 39000754380001099 SATISH KUMAR GAUD
12793 39000754400001099 MAA SHARDA INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
12794 39000754430000999 Action  Security Service
12795 39000754460000899 JEET ENTERPRISES
12796 39000754470000699 POOJA ENGINEERING
12797 39000754500001099 RUDRA TRADERS
12798 39000754510000999 SVARAA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12799 39000754530001002 DHRUV MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12800 39000754560000999 KDS SERVICE
12801 39000754580001099 FLEXMODULE INDUSTRIES LLP
12802 39000754590000999 Navneet Education Limited



12803 39000754610001099 RUDRAKSHA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
12804 39000754640001002 VINOD MOTORS
12805 39000754650001102 CK F & B SOLUTIONS
12806 39000754660000999 Sidni Earth Protectors
12807 39000754670001099 MARUTI PETROLEUM
12808 39000754680000108 Nilesh Ribbon Industries
12809 39000754710001102 SHIV LAHERI FOODS
12810 39000754720001009 BRIDGETECH INFRA PROJECT LLP
12811 39000754730001099 SWASTIK AUTOMOBILES
12812 39000754750000999 RAMLAKHAN SHARMA
12813 39000754760000606 VEW METAFAB LLP
12814 39000754770001099 SHREE AMBICA PETROLEUM
12815 39000754790001099 SAI SANSKRITI AUTOFUEL
12816 39000754880001099 AXELOR TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12817 39000754890000699 GREEN DESIGN AND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12818 39000754900000607 WAAREE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
12819 39000754910001102 SHIVV SIGNATURE THE MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT
12820 39000754950001099 AASTIK PETROLEUM
12821 39000754960001099 SHREEJI CNG FUEL STATION
12822 39000754970001099 PARI PETROLEUM
12823 39000754980001099 ANANTA PETROLEUM
12824 39000754990000999 ABHI ENTERPRISE
12825 39000755000001099 VR SURAT PRIVATE LIMITED
12826 39000755010000199 Vivansh Processors
12827 39000755020001102 KIAORAA
12828 39000755030000199 MARUTI GARMENTS
12829 39000755040001101 THE AMORE BANQUETS
12830 39000755130000999 REAL POLYPLAST
12831 39000755140001099 SYNERGY IMAGING
12832 39000755150000604 ALAMBRE CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
12833 39000755200000999 EMPIRE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12834 39000755240000899 PAVITRA INDUSTRIES
12835 39000755320000602 ANUPAM ENTERPRISE
12836 39000755340001002 Diego International
12837 39000755360001099 MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  OF THE CITY OF VAPI
12838 39000755380000999 Daani Enterprises
12839 39000755400001099 SAI BALAJI ENTERPRISES
12840 39000755410000108 ZAMORA APPAREL
12841 39000755430000305 KIRAN ENTERPRISE
12842 39000755440001099 VRAJ DIGITAL TILES
12843 39000755460001002 Turritopsis
12844 39000755540001099 SHREE SAI ASHA PETROLEUM
12845 39000755550000999 KKDF ENTERPRISE
12846 39000755600000108 SIYONA TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12847 39000755610000599 MARUTI ENGINEERING
12848 39000755660001099 OJAS CONSTRUCTION
12849 39000755710000999 MAA HOSPITALITY & FACILITY SERVICES
12850 39000755730000699 H2S ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLP
12851 39000755740000108 SHREE RAM INDUSTRIES
12852 39000755750000108 M/S AMAR TEXTILES
12853 39000755770001099 SIDDH DIAMOND
12854 39000755780001009 SHIV ENTERPRISES
12855 39000755790001009 DEESAN ENGINEERING LLP
12856 39000755800000299 M K POLY ALLOYS
12857 39000755810001099 DWANCE INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
12858 39000755850000999 SARIGAM CLEAN INITIATIVE
12859 39000755860001099 D-LIGHT SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED  LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
12860 39000755870001102 MAN ENTERPRISE
12861 39000755880000999 RAJGREEN HOSPITALITY LIMITED



12862 39000755890001002 SONANI & MEHTA JEWELS LLP
12863 39000755920000108 Dwarkesh Industries
12864 39000755930000108 OZONE SILK INDIA LLP
12865 39000755940000108 OZONE TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
12866 39000755950000103 AMBICA FASHION
12867 39000755960000910 SONANI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12868 39000755970000103 Ambica Fabrics Pvt Ltd
12869 39000755980000199 Sai Clothing Co
12870 39000755990000999 P.R. ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
12871 39000756000000899 UNITY FOILS
12872 39000756010001099 GRONSOL INVERTER TECHNOLOGY LLP
12873 39000756020000999 Bhuwal Insulation Cable Private Limited
12874 39000756030001099 INDIAN SECURITY SERVICES
12875 39000756040000199 MARUTI CLOTHING
12876 39000756050000108 ATLANTIC DESIGNS
12877 39000756060000999 SHIV ENTERPRISES
12878 39000756070001099 MUDIT MARBLE & PROCESS
12879 39000728650000999 KLEOS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12880 39000728690000999 OPTIMUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
12881 39000728700000999 NEMINATH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12882 39000728710000999 KORAT SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED
12883 39000728720000099 DHA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
12884 39000728730001099 PARSHIVVD PRIVATE LIMITED
12885 39000728740000999 MODUKRAFT SPACE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12886 39000728840000305 AASTA JANUS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12887 39000728850000912 SABU PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
12888 39000728860000999 BHAGYODAY ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
12889 39000728870000999 CINE ARC ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12890 39000728880000999 STREAMLINE ERP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12891 39000728890000199 HALEMONS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12892 39000728900000999 SANGAMA EXPERIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
12893 39000728910000999 NAKRANI GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
12894 39000728920000799 GARRIMA TRIPS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED
12895 39000728930001401 JERUZ WELLNESS AND HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12896 39000728940000999 NOSNIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12897 39000728950000999 RINCOM TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12898 39000728960000999 SUPEREON DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12899 39000728980000999 WORLD REMIT PRIVATE LIMITED
12900 39000728990000999 TECHSILLY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12901 39000729000000999 GT CAR ACCESSORIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12902 39000729010000999 AASK LIFESTYLE LIMITED
12903 39000729030000999 REONTECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12904 39000729040000999 PLATINUM OWNERS SERVICE ASSOCIATION
12905 39000729050000108 SHRI MAATARAM SILK PRIVATE LIMITED
12906 39000729070000999 RAMANI''S MARKETING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12907 39000729080000099 BBLUE SHANTAM FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED
12908 39000729090000911 ODOMASS SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
12909 39000729100001017 ZX ACCOTAX SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12910 39000729110000910 SIYA AMBICA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
12911 39000729120000999 PNK MICRO FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12912 39000729140000199 IM TEXIM TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
12913 39000729160000999 BRAKEZY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12914 39000729170000999 GUJRAT PIPE AND TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED
12915 39000729190000999 AASTHA IMAGINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12916 39000729230000999 ARTHA SAMRIDDHI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12917 39000729280000704 SHIV NANDI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12918 39000729290000999 GENSERV PROLEDGER PRIVATE LIMITED
12919 39000729300000999 SARDAR PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED
12920 39000729320000999 JYONA POWER LIMITED



12921 39000729330000999 AJJAWAM DESIGNER PRIVATE LIMITED
12922 39000729340000999 BOLAR E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12923 39000729360000999 DWARKESHCOMPOUND (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12924 39000729370000999 SAMAYIKA AUTOMATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12925 39000729380000108 VELVETCREEK TAXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12926 39000729400000999 RELUXZI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
12927 39000729410000999 MANTRA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
12928 39000729440000999 ULTIMATE SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12929 39000729450000999 ULTIMATE RENEWABLES-2 PRIVATE LIMITED
12930 39000729460000011 UNIGLO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
12931 39000729470000999 CHEBHA LOOKSATLIKE PRIVATE LIMITED
12932 39000729480000911 SPRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12933 39000729490000002 DRIJOY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
12934 39000729510000099 DEV AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED
12935 39000729520000999 UTSAV CARE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12936 39000729530000999 CARDSPE PRIVATE LIMITED
12937 39000729540000999 EVERSHIELD COATINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12938 39000729550000911 PENTRICK GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12939 39000729560000999 AB''S STOCKHUB MF PRIVATE LIMITED
12940 39000729600000999 STHAPAK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
12941 39000729670000999 MKROBOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
12942 39000729680000999 RIGVEDA PMC PRIVATE LIMITED
12943 39000729730000911 SELLOSHIP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12944 39000729740000999 MAALAV BIOFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED
12945 39000729750000999 SKY SENDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
12946 39000730070000999 AMRAKUNJ ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED
12947 39000730090000999 SAMBEEJ BEAUTY AND WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
12948 39000730130000999 AVK BLACKGOLD INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
12949 39000730150000108 DIPPER DIGIFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12950 39000730170000999 TERRAFORMIA ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
12951 39000730180000999 ZENZERO FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
12952 39000730200000999 STENFIA TEXTILE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
12953 39000730210000999 D M S IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
12954 39000730220000999 AMRITAM EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
12955 39000730230000999 KOZIBA KOKO PRIVATE LIMITED
12956 39000730240000999 CLEAN CONNECT GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED
12957 39000730250000999 DWISS AEROSOL PRIVATE LIMITED
12958 39000730260000699 EWAA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12959 39000730270000999 LIMBERSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
12960 39000730280000199 SONIA TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
12961 39000730290000910 ASHMIRA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
12962 39000730310000999 BALAJI GROW PRIVATE LIMITED
12963 39000730320000999 ESTUARY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12964 39000730330000999 YAMNAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12965 39000730340000304 SYNOVIA PHARMACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
12966 39000730350000999 ONE FAMILY FURNITURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12967 39000730360000999 CORPSOL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12968 39000730370000999 ADAPTIX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12969 39000730380000911 STRANGECODERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12970 39000730390000999 HOMEXPERIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
12971 39000730400000099 BRAHMARTHA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED
12972 39000730410000999 QUICK LINK FACTORING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
12973 39000730420001399 BROADWAY FOUNDATION
12974 39000730430000999 APEXVISION ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12975 39000730440000999 GLOBAL INSIGHTS KPO PRIVATE LIMITED
12976 39000730450000999 ZORAWARE KITCHENWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12977 39000730470000108 SWARTEX SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
12978 39000730480000999 PARENZY FAMILY WELLNESS VENTURE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
12979 39000730500000999 PVNRT PRIVATE LIMITED



12980 39000730530000911 WAVESTAND GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12981 39000730540000999 CALITECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
12982 39000730580000999 EON CUREMED PRIVATE LIMITED
12983 39000730610000999 TERRA.DO SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12984 39000730670000910 SAMET SHIKARJI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
12985 39000730680001099 ARJAVA NEXUS SYNERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
12986 39000730700000999 NATURAL GREEN AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
12987 39000730720000999 NATURX ECO LIMITED
12988 39000730730000999 GRAINEST MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
12989 39000730870000999 V V AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
12990 39000730890000999 FISCAL FREAK PRIVATE LIMITED
12991 39000730900000999 AUDEX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
12992 39000730930000912 CFC ESSENTIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
12993 39000730940000999 NOVICBASE PRIVATE LIMITED
12994 39000731090000999 SHIV SHAKTI BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED
12995 39000731110000999 CARYBOT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
12996 39000731160000999 STALGA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
12997 39000731240000108 GINNISHREE PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
12998 39000743480000999 SCALPERLIFE PRIVATE LIMITED
12999 39000743500000199 JVYR DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED
13000 39000743530000999 SHOOTBULK GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13001 39000743580000999 PACKNOLOGIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13002 39000743610000999 BHUMI ORGANIC FARM PRIVATE LIMITED
13003 39000743620000999 IAD PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13004 39000743630000108 SPINSERA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
13005 39000743650000704 LAXMIJIYA TRAVELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
13006 39000743690000999 EKANTIK SOLAR LIMITED
13007 39000743710000699 NOVORAYS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
13008 39000743720000999 INFICLER HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13009 39000743730000999 DAGINA THE LEGACY JEWELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13010 39000743740000502 SOLANCE ALLOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13011 39000743750000999 ATMOSUTIL PRIVATE LIMITED
13012 39000743770000199 YAMUNA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
13013 39000743780000108 RAMDEV CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
13014 39000743790000999 ELARIS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
13015 39000743800000199 DHYANU LINEN HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
13016 39000743820001099 CREDBEACON FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13017 39000743830000999 ZAAFRA SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED
13018 39000743850000999 GREENWATT ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
13019 39000743860000999 ENVIROWEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
13020 39000743900000999 HELIOSANTHOS ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13021 39000743930000999 UDYOGSETU PRIVATE LIMITED
13022 39000743940000999 SYNFINITY DYNAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED
13023 39000743950000999 AHIR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13024 39000743970000999 TEN INFINITY SYNERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
13025 39000743980000999 UFD GIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13026 39000743990000304 CHEMIVON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13027 39000744010000999 AAGT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13028 39000744030000999 LEHRIYA CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13029 39000744040000999 SARANSH STONE PRIVATE LIMITED
13030 39000744050000999 VSOLE ELECTRA PRIVATE LIMITED
13031 39000744130000306 FAYSA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13032 39000744150000699 PAVIA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13033 39000744170000999 XELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
13034 39000744180000999 CONFRESSA LIQUIDES PRIVATE LIMITED
13035 39000744190000999 KRIMAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13036 39000744210001099 VIECELL INFERTILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13037 39000744240000999 J STAR TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13038 39000744250000999 GXI CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED



13039 39000744260000999 FABPAX LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
13040 39000744270000108 SENSHO APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED
13041 39000744280000999 KAIRAVI DIAMOND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13042 39000744310000999 FROZEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
13043 39000744320000108 MUSTREZZ CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
13044 39000744350001399 MAXON CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13045 39000744360000999 ASAVARI FUELTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13046 39000744370000108 INDISAMP TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
13047 39000744390000999 WELSION VIYANSH INDUSTRIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
13048 39000744410000999 THINKVECTION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13049 39000744420000999 PLATTA FOODTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13050 39000744430000999 M FOR W GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13051 39000744440000999 DHANISHI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
13052 39000744460000999 STEELLENCE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
13053 39000744470001101 BELPATRAM CULINARY PRIVATE LIMITED
13054 39000744480001099 PAVITRAA ORNAMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13055 39000744500000999 IRAAH JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13056 39000744510000999 J D SHIP AND WEB PRIVATE LIMITED
13057 39000744520000999 DESTONE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13058 39000744530001099 BLOGON CROP SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
13059 39000744540001099 RRIVVAZO JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13060 39000744550000999 MEHTA ALTERNATES PRIVATE LIMITED
13061 39000744580000199 KUNTAL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
13062 39000744600000999 PRIMEDIX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
13063 39000744650000999 WRAPPEDINPAWS FOUNDATION
13064 39000744670000999 ANURIVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13065 39000744690000999 ITR GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13066 39000744720000999 BMSG BOOKMYSTUDYGUIDE RESEARCH, PUBLISHING HOUSE & EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13067 39000744750001102 MR. MISCHIEF FOOD WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
13068 39000744760000999 KONGE''S HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
13069 39000744830000999 NEPTORIA CLEARING AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
13070 39000744840000999 BANERJI FOUNDATION
13071 39000744880000999 CELVONIX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
13072 39000744890000999 BINDUMADHAV AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13073 39000744900000999 GXM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
13074 39000744910000108 ABUNDANT POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
13075 39000744940001099 REVANG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13076 39000744950000999 RADHEYPOLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
13077 39000744960000999 NJ PRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13078 39000744970000999 DHYAANWAY AI PRIVATE LIMITED
13079 39000745000000999 INNOVIXUS MARKMAIWORDS PRIVATE LIMITED
13080 39000745010000911 WHITE ORANGE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
13081 39000745100000999 TRAVIZA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
13082 39000745110000999 SUNTRIX ALUMAX PRIVATE LIMITED
13083 39000745120000199 MUNESH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
13084 39000745140000999 EARTHY ANNAM PRIVATE LIMITED
13085 39000745160001101 AACORE RESORTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
13086 39000745170001099 ATOMAIRE SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED
13087 39000745180000999 SURAT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
13088 39000745190000999 GOLOOP RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
13089 39000745200000999 GOSETU THINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
13090 39000745220000999 VIGIX TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13091 39000745230000999 OFFSET VAULT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13092 39000745240000999 OFFSET VAULT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13093 39000745250000999 NARANJI & SONS HARBOR HIND PRIVATE LIMITED
13094 39000745260000999 BMS RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
13095 39000745290000999 ROVE AND REVEL EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
13096 39000745300000999 SOLCAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13097 39000745320000999 BULLIONIQ IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED



13098 39000745330000999 NUVANTA LUXE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
13099 39000745340000108 RANGRUT TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
13100 39000745350000108 RANGRUT TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
13101 39000745360000999 ARONA FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13102 39000745370000999 ARONA FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13103 39000745380000999 SPARKZON GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
13104 39000745400000305 THHETIKOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
13105 39000745420000999 L.JIYA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
13106 39000745430001099 PRO-ZEAL GREEN AMMONIA SURAT PRIVATE LIMITED
13107 39000745440000999 LAMICORE STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
13108 39000745460000999 ZERAKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
13109 39000745500001101 AHVANA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13110 39000745510000199 SAMPRATI TEXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
13111 39000745520000199 SAMPRATI TEXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
13112 39000745530000999 R1 PROPLINK PRIVATE LIMITED
13113 39000745550000999 TRAMA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
13114 39000745560000999 XALPHA PRIVATE LIMITED
13115 39000745570000999 VARDHAMAN TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED
13116 39000745580000999 ORNEXA IMITATION JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13117 39000745600000304 DUWFIX CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
13118 39000745660001099 DILA INFRASPACES PRIVATE LIMITED
13119 39000745670000999 ONEWINDOW SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
13120 39000745680000999 CANNYMARK PRIVATE LIMITED
13121 39000745690000108 PDNX SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
13122 39000745700000999 ATUR DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED
13123 39000745710000999 MEHTA FAMILY OFFICE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
13124 39000745730000999 ABMIRO PLASTIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13125 39000745750000999 INTEGRITREE ACRO PRIVATE LIMITED
13126 39000745760001099 SHREE AMBIKA FURNITEX PRIVATE LIMITED
13127 39000745780000999 ECOGENIUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13128 39000745790000999 UNIFIED PAPER MACHINE PRIVATE LIMITED
13129 39000745800000999 COSMIC FOOD VENTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13130 39000745820000799 B R LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13131 39000745830000999 AIDHEAL LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13132 39000745840001101 SHOBHNA GLOBAL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13133 39000745850000999 MAGNYTE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
13134 39000745860000999 TESCO METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
13135 39000745890000999 UTM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
13136 39000745910000999 RUPIKO PAYMENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
13137 39000745920000911 OXINOVA PRIVATE LIMITED
13138 39000745940000999 BINDUMADHAV RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
13139 39000745960000108 SA FABRISSE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
13140 39000745970000999 HRMARTX TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
13141 39000745980000999 KCS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13142 39000745990000999 SNM RETREATS PRIVATE LIMITED
13143 39000746000000999 ACCUSOURCE GLOBAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
13144 39000746010000999 KONTINA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
13145 39000746030000199 SAMPRATI TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
13146 39000746040000999 KEDAR INFRAWAY PRIVATE LIMITED
13147 39000746050000999 HAPPY ASTORIA OWNERS''S ASSOCIATION
13148 39000746080000999 SIMANDHAR WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
13149 39000746090000999 FROST JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
13150 39000746100000999 SHREEPARAMKUBER PRIVATE LIMITED
13151 39000746110000999 IRONNEST INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
13152 39000746170000999 HENGLI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
13153 39000746180000999 PRAMPARA WELFARE FOUNDATION
13154 39000746190000999 BROKENBONE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
13155 39000746210000999 RAAHA OPEC PRIVATE LIMITED
13156 39000746240000999 BIZYLOOK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED



13157 39000746250000999 SHREE HARE RAM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13158 39000746270000999 ULTRINA WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
13159 39000746280000999 YASHRAJ EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
13160 39000746290000911 APYCUE INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
13161 39000746300000108 UNILON CORP PRIVATE LIMITED
13162 39000746310000910 RIAAGH JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13163 39000746330000999 CNS METAPLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
13164 39000746340000999 ZYNAXA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13165 39000746460001399 SMART GANESHA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED
13166 39000746470000999 JP SPACE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
13167 39000746480000999 SIMPLIFIED ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED
13168 39000746490000999 FOURMITRA PRIVATE LIMITED
13169 39000746500000999 BOOKMYFARM XV PRIVATE LIMITED
13170 39000746510000108 KRISHH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
13171 39000746520000999 SEVEN TIME LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
13172 39000746530000999 MANI RATNA FIBC PRIVATE LIMITED
13173 39000746540000999 VARDHAA CONNECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13174 39000746580000910 OLBESTA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13175 39000746590001101 RADIANTBLUE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13176 39000719750000999 CLAPCLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13177 39000664700000912 SHREEJEE AUTOMOBILES
13178 39000703330000999 UMANG HARESHBHAI AMBALIYA
13179 39000568470000699 POOJA FABRICATION WORKS
13180 39000636730001099 KULDEVIKRUPA CONSTRUCTIONS
13181 39000736830001099 BHARATBHAI N HIRAPARA
13182 39000683180000999 SHREE SALASAR PACKAGING
13183 39000591020000699 FUTURISTIC PITHAWALLA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
13184 39000676810000999 UNIVERSAL SERVICES
13185 39000725760001099 SHREE MAHAKAL CONSTRUCTION CO.
13186 39000696280001099 AJAY R DOBARIYA
13187 39000550860000108 OMNIPRESENT LIFESTYLE LLP
13188 39000301610001102 HOTEL CITIZEN
13189 39000637320001099 SHAILESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI SAVALIYA
13190 39000619670001101 BHARTIBA VILLA CLUB AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13191 39000603860000199 AKSHAR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
13192 39000529560001102 ANAND DOSA & COLD DRINK
13193 39000663350000304 SABOO PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
13194 39000707060000801 BALAJI PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13195 39000635580001019 INTEGRITY CORROSION ENGINEERING
13196 39000308860000304 RISHABH INTERMEDIATES
13197 39000527560000910 P. RAJESH & CO.
13198 39000617150000999 EMPOWER SECURITY SERVICE
13199 39000690800001019 ABHISHEK ENTERPRISE
13200 39000304290000199 SHREE SWASTIK INDUSTRIES
13201 39000223590001101 HOTEL GREEN VIEW
13202 39000733180000999 MUKESH BADRIPRASAD VISHWAKARMA
13203 39000530750001099 SAI CONTRACTOR
13204 39000666550000999 AUTHENTIC DIAMOND MFG PRIVATE LIMITED
13205 39000308400001002 SHANTI AGRO PRODUCTS
13206 39000601140001099 HR MOTORS
13207 39000718310000999 FUN STRIKES ENTERTAINMENT LLP
13208 39000217060001101 HOTEL ASHIRWAD
13209 39000639440000999 PURVI POWER
13210 39000524080000099 OM HAR BHOLE FARSAN
13211 39000545900000699 GURUKRUPA ENERGY
13212 39000513450000599 KALPATARU INDUSTRIES
13213 39000693600000999 NEELKANTH PROTECTION SECURITY SERVICES
13214 39000302240001002 VIJAY MOTORS
13215 39000713350000999 V M ENTERPRISES



13216 39000697220000999 AVIANA FORMULATION PRIVATE LIMITED
13217 39000681660000999 OM ALUMINIUM
13218 39000681110000606 AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGIES
13219 39000400410000999 GANESH INDUSTRIES
13220 39000524780001001 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
13221 39000564310000606 Prithvi Engineers and Contractors
13222 39000731360000108 JAY BHARAT MILL FINISH
13223 39000545780000910 DHARM DIAMOND
13224 39000208060000009 POKHARNA FOOD PRODUCTS
13225 39000512690001002 RAJKUNVAR FASHION
13226 39000678600000999 Shree Ambica Plastomac Private Limited
13227 39000686560001002 J D PETROLEUM
13228 39000450260001006 BHARAT ENTERPRISE
13229 39000754930001099 V3 INFRA SOLUTION
13230 39000650470000399 SRT LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13231 39000667890001099 SARVAMANGAL DIAMOND
13232 39000306050000999 K D N AUTOMOBILES
13233 39000713910000199 Pooja Fashion
13234 39000618000000910 MARUTI DIAMOND
13235 39000555300000999 NISARG ENTERPRISE
13236 39000521610000699 MARUTI INDUSTRIES
13237 39000216420000999 R. DARUWALA AUTOMOBILES
13238 39000688090001099 VINTAGE AIR TECHNOLOGY
13239 39000401120000507 PRAKASH INDUSTRIES
13240 39000674330000205 S V TAPE INDUSTRIES
13241 39000592740000999 CHANDRIKADEVI LABOUR SUPPLIER
13242 39000690790000699 SURUCHI ENGINEERING AND CONSULTANCY
13243 39000541030000910 TALAVIYA EXPORTS
13244 39000612080001002 MANBHAVAN SWEETS
13245 39000307410001101 VALLABH MITHA
13246 39000617520001102 MEET GOURMET LLP
13247 39000719280001099 Herbshire LLP
13248 39000723870000999 SHAH BRIGHT HR SERVICES
13249 39000742780001099 SHREE MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE
13250 39000610800000704 YADAV ROAD CARRIERS
13251 39000660560001099 MARINE NETS
13252 39000531110000999 Abhishek Textile Market S.O.Co-Op.S.S.Ltd
13253 39000549950001001 BALAJI ENTERPRISES
13254 39000513670000606 SHARDA INDUSTRIES
13255 39000557890001001 SUPERIOR DECOR
13256 39000690780000999 MECHXCEL DESIGNS LLP
13257 39000675840000199 Inari Trendz
13258 39000692540000999 ARROW STITCH
13259 39000543920001099 SHLOK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
13260 39000680850000999 HMR PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
13261 39000171480000304 SARVAIYA CHEMICALS INDU.PVT.LTD.
13262 39000308670000802 PRITI PACKAGING IND.
13263 39000660250001099 UMESHBHAI KANTILAL HALPATI
13264 39000542210000606 NILKANTH ENGINEERS
13265 39000703700000699 KARMAYOGI CONSTRUCTION
13266 39000712760001099 JALA AASTIK CORPORATION
13267 39000305810000699 SUPER WELDING WORKS
13268 39000657540000999 SUN LED PRODUCTS LLP
13269 39000678820000399 MEDTECH LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED
13270 39000310140000199 R D DYEING & PRINTING MILLS (P) LTD.
13271 39000400920000699 SAURASHTRA ENGG. WORKS
13272 39000677680001099 REGAL ENTERPRISE
13273 39000561410001001 NICHU ENGINEERING
13274 39000576110000704 VEDANT ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED



13275 39000658520000604 Om Sai Electricals
13276 39000511110000910 SUN RAYS
13277 39000555880000404 SHREE RANGKALA GLASS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED
13278 39000727030001102 ADN HOSPITALITY
13279 39000740870001102 MAHI ENTERPRISE
13280 39000306830000103 SACHIN DYG & PTG MILLS PVT. LTD.
13281 39000557490001001 BHIMANI POWER TRANS
13282 39000684780000204 SHREE LAXMI NARAYAN ENTERPRISES
13283 39000678360000304 ES Creation
13284 39000716210001099 DATT ENGINEERING
13285 39000675440001102 BHAGWATI GOURMET FOODS LLP
13286 39000711510001018 B S S SECURITY SERVICE
13287 39000571870000699 S R INDIAN HOUSEKEEPING & MANPOWER SUPLLIERS
13288 39000743180000199 TRIYA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13289 39000546000000704 JAYSUKHBHAI NAROTAMBHAI PATEL
13290 39000554120000199 GEE IMPEX
13291 39000100500001002 CHORYASI TALUKA DUDH VECHAN SAHAKARI MAN
13292 39000301200001001 SHIVA INDUSTRIAL SECARITY AGENCY PVT LTD
13293 39000217470000699 SHANTI INDUSTRIES
13294 39000077080000304 NAVIN FLUORINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
13295 39000079080000505 PRINCE METAL INDUSTRIES
13296 39000084650000909 EDWARD WASHING CO.
13297 39000085150000304 MAHENDRA POLYADELPH
13298 39000085890000199 DARSHAN PROCESSORS
13299 39000086310000106 HIMSON KNITTING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
13300 39000086490000103 GANESH PROCESSING WORKS
13301 39000087130000808 DEVCHAND JAGUBHAI
13302 39000087610000103 JAY SHREE RAM ISHWAR PROCESSORS
13303 39000088680000103 DHAMANWALA SILK MILLS (SURAT) PVT. LTD.
13304 39000088830000999 HINDUSTAN FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
13305 39000089440000304 CHAMOASET INDUSTRIES
13306 39000090280000506 KOSAN INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
13307 39000093260000199 KWALITY SILK MILLS
13308 39000093640000101 K.B SHIRISH TEXTILE
13309 39000094710000103 SHRI MOTI TEXTILE PROCESSORS
13310 39000094980000402 DALAL BADAMI COAL WORDKS
13311 39000100370001102 SHREEJI RESTAURANT (SABRAS RESTAURANT)
13312 39000102330000403 SURAT BRICKS FACTORY
13313 39000104550000199 SUNIL DYEING & PRINTING MILLS
13314 39000104690001101 TEX PLAZZO HOTEL
13315 39000108070000199 VENUS TEXTILES
13316 39000108530001002 INDUSTRIAL SECURITY & PERSONAL SERVICES
13317 39000110420000199 WINTEX MILLS PVT. LTD.
13318 39000115600000199 BHARUCHA  SONS
13319 39000120690000105 RAJESH SILK MILLS
13320 39000121700000699 CHANDU ENGINEERING WORKS
13321 39000123230000605 CHANDU AGRICULTURE EQUIPMENT PRODUCTS
13322 39000123960000304 PRAGATI CHEMICALS
13323 39000124460000999 CHEMOSYN RESEARCH CENTERS
13324 39000124560000801 DMB Paper Mills Private Limited
13325 39000124680000803 KWALITY PULP & PAPER MILLS.
13326 39000124850000999 PANNA INTERNATIONAL
13327 39000125050000699 PAPER & PULP CONVERSION LTD.PUNE
13328 39000125380000299 DAKLE REINFORCED PLASTIC PVT. LTD.
13329 39000125440000802 NATHANI PAPER MILLS LTD.
13330 39000127470000999 L.L.BUSI.CORP./GOURMET EQUIP.INDUS.
13331 39000127860000699 MARSONS PRINT CRAFT MACHINES PVT. LTD.
13332 39000128090000304 MAGNA PHAR.LAB.(GUJ.) PVT.LTD.
13333 39000129400000103 VIMAL INDUSTRIAL TRADERS



13334 39000129970000204 BHARAT PIPES AND FITTING LTD.
13335 39000130340001018 BHARAT INDUSTRIAL GUARD SERVICES
13336 39000130910000803 NATRAJ BOOK MFG.CO.
13337 39000132380000304 PANCHSHEEL PAINTS
13338 39000134660000199 AMEEN SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
13339 39000135690000999 PUSHPACK GUJARAT PVT. LTD.
13340 39000135810000999 Suprajit Engineering Limited
13341 39000135900000199 BHAGWATI PRINTS
13342 39000137190000199 SURAT SILK MILLS
13343 39000137230001018 NEW INDUSTRAL SECURITY SERVICES
13344 39000138380000304 UNITED PHOSPHORUS LTD.
13345 39000138450000199 COLOUR TEX PVT LTD
13346 39000139330001002 UNIQUE GARMENTS
13347 39000145470000606 PRESSPIN PRODUCTS
13348 39000147340000999 STAR BOOK MFG. CO.
13349 39000147710000304 MISTRY PAINTS PVT.LTD.
13350 39000147950000699 NARAYAN INDUSTRIES
13351 39000148140001201 PRAKASH CINEMA
13352 39000149650000699 STAR INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS
13353 39000150490000503 LUCKY BOOK MFG INDUSTREIS
13354 39000153000000304 Vertellus Specialty Materials  (india)Pvt.Ltd.
13355 39000153870000304 LACTO COSMETICS (VAPI) PVT.LTD
13356 39000155410000803 QUALITY COLOR  PRINTERS
13357 39000156270000199 PAMA TRADING & MFG.CO.
13358 39000156280000699 RAMA ENGINEERING WORKS
13359 39000156580000699 PRECISION ENGG.
13360 39000159180000802 VISHAL PACKAGING
13361 39000159860000801 N R AGRAWAL INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT-III
13362 39000162230001002 THE BOMBAY MARKET ART SILK CO.OP.SOCIETY
13363 39000162500000304 RUPANI DYE-CHEM IND.
13364 39000164890000103 GEETA PRINTS LTD.
13365 39000165630000607 PRAKASH FIG PUMPS
13366 39000166670000304 CARE SECURITY FORCE
13367 39000167650000999 JAY AMBE POHA MILLS
13368 39000167660001102 KHYBER RESTAURANT
13369 39000169530000999 VENUS PHOTO PVT.LTD.
13370 39000170970000306 CORA FINE CHEM PVT LTD
13371 39000172010000304 SHREE DUTT CHEMICALS
13372 39000175210000803 SHREE SAI PRAKASHAN
13373 39000176300001102 HOTEL SAURAS
13374 39000177180000009 LUCKY CANNING CO.
13375 39000177770000199 AVISHKAR PROCESSING MILLS PVT. LTD.
13376 39000177780000199 KABUTEX PROCESSORS
13377 39000178980000009 LAXMI FOOD PRODUCTS
13378 39000179880000304 SATYA AROMATIC INDUSTRIES
13379 39000180520000199 RAMESHWARI PRINTS PVT.LTD.
13380 39000183930000601 AMBICA TEXTILE ENGINEERS
13381 39000185840000199 JOY POLYFAB PVT. LTD.
13382 39000197600000199 RAINBOW DYG.& PTG.MILLS LTD.
13383 39000198220000199 PANCHHI PRINTS PVT.LTD.
13384 39000199060000607 S.M. ENGINEERING WORKS
13385 39000199110000699 DESAI FOUNDERS
13386 39000200650000999 ASIAN AEROSOL PVT. LTD.
13387 39000200810000199 SHILAJIT TEXTILE MILLS PVT.LTD
13388 39000203010000607 G.S.K. INDUSTRIES
13389 39000203250000199 SUNSILK PVT. LTD.
13390 39000203280001102 SURUCHI HOTELS PVT.LTD.
13391 39000204640000199 GAURAV IMPEX
13392 39000206110000999 BARMECHAS IMPEX PVT. LTD.



13393 39000210160000199 PARAG PRINTS LTD.
13394 39000210920000199 STERLON WEAVES PVT LTD
13395 39000210950000199 PUSHPANJLI DYE &PTG MILLS PVT LTD
13396 39000211040000199 PRAFUL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
13397 39000211320000199 KASHISH SILK MILLS PYT LTD
13398 39000211390000199 AMIT POLY PRINTS PVT LTD
13399 39000211700000199 HEEMA PROCESSORS
13400 39000212200000399 BALAJI ENTERPRISES
13401 39000212530001102 SHALIMAR HOTEL
13402 39000212590000199 JAY SHALEEN DYG.PTG.MILLS P.LTD.
13403 39000212910001004 UNIQUE MER. SER. PVT.LTD.
13404 39000214740000199 JAY JALARAM TEXTURIERS
13405 39000214760000199 Star Mint Fields Private Limited
13406 39000214770000199 DEENANATH SILK IND.
13407 39000214780000199 SANTOSH TEXTILES
13408 39000215160000999 NAVKAR PAPER TUBE
13409 39000215240000199 ADARSH TEXTILES MILLS
13410 39000218180000699 HARISH ENGINEERING WORKS
13411 39000218600000402 SHREE AMBICA AUTOMOBILES
13412 39000220110000403 POOJA TILES
13413 39000220390000803 SEEMA PACKAGING
13414 39000220970001102 SUGAR "N" SPICE
13415 39000221000000699 A TO Z ENGINEERING WORKS
13416 39000221620000199 SHREE GAURI FASHION (P)LTD
13417 39000222470000103 VITRAG SILK MILLS P.LTD
13418 39000223620000199 NUPACK PRINTERS
13419 39000223640001002 SAHAJ SUPER STORE PVT.LTD.
13420 39000225360000304 AMRUT TRADING CO.
13421 39000225440000911 ORBIT NETWORK P.LTD.
13422 39000226830000999 SIDDHI AUTO
13423 39000228110000999 SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
13424 39000300010000801 HARIOM PAPER INDUSTRIES
13425 39000300170000999 VISHAL DESIGN.(P) LTD
13426 39000300680000802 VASUNDHARA PACKAGING INDS.
13427 39000300970001101 JANTA HOTEL
13428 39000301130001018 VIGIL SECURITY SERVICES
13429 39000301280000999 GANGA AUTOMOBILES
13430 39000301330000103 DEVI DARSHAN PROCESSORS PVT.LTD.
13431 39000301480000199 RAMESHWAR TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED
13432 39000301590000902 DHIPL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
13433 39000301600001102 SHIV SAGAR RESTAURANT
13434 39000301630000009 RATAN BAKERY
13435 39000301650000199 TULSI SYNTEX PVT. LTD.
13436 39000301670000009 D.C.SONS
13437 39000301870000009 RATILAL TULSIDAS GHARIWALA
13438 39000301890000009 MOHANLAL NAROTTAMDAS & BROS.
13439 39000302140000902 SUPREME LAMINATIONS
13440 39000302340000403 CHANDIKA TILES
13441 39000302410000708 AUTO POINT
13442 39000302420000699 YOU BROADBAND INDIA LIMITED
13443 39000302530000699 KHUSHKARE SERVICE STATION
13444 39000302770001102 SHIV SAGAR RESTAURANT / DINING HALL
13445 39000302780000403 BHUMI TILES
13446 39000302790000905 ARVIND INDUSTRIES.
13447 39000302820001102 SHETTY PAV BHAJI CENTRE
13448 39000302830001102 BHIKHABHAI BHAJIAWALA & SONS
13449 39000303050000999 TIP TOP ELECTRICALS
13450 39000303240000910 RATANSINGH ABHEYSING BARIA
13451 39000303390001001 NITISH LABOUR SUPPLIER



13452 39000303810000699 SHIVANI MOTORS PVT. LTD
13453 39000303910000908 PARAG SANITATION
13454 39000303930001018 INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICE
13455 39000303950000910 H.D. ELECTRICALS
13456 39000304060000009 KISHAN FOOD INDUSTRIES
13457 39000304260000009 VINAYAK FOOD PRODUCTS
13458 39000304330001102 TIP TOP RESTAURANT
13459 39000304340001102 GANGOUR
13460 39000304380000912 IBP AUTO SERVICE ( SHAILESH G PATEL )
13461 39000304550000604 GANESH ELECTRIC WORKS
13462 39000304630001001 SHAH ENTERPRISE
13463 39000304740000999 SYSTEM AIDS
13464 39000304770000199 VISHWA TRADING & INVESTMENTS
13465 39000304960000199 BAID NARROW FAB PVT LTD
13466 39000305080000912 SHREEDHAR PETROLEUM
13467 39000305190000699 JALIA INDUSTRIES
13468 39000305270001001 N K LABOUR SERVICE
13469 39000305310000910 GODHANI GEMS PVT. LTD.
13470 39000305380000606 Z-TECH
13471 39000305520001101 HOTEL WESTERN & GUEST HOUSE
13472 39000305530000606 CARE ENGINEERING
13473 39000305540000606 SHREE BABLA ENTERPRISE
13474 39000305800000606 NIVIA ENTERPRISES
13475 39000305890000699 VARDHMAN ENGINEERING
13476 39000305910000304 SIDDHARTHA INDUSTRIES
13477 39000305930000699 LINCY ENGINEERING
13478 39000306120000910 KISHORBHAI VALLABHBHAI GHELANI
13479 39000306190000699 PATEL ENGG. WORKS
13480 39000306290000803 GAUTAM PAPER UDHYOG
13481 39000306360000802 DIAMOND PAPER BOX
13482 39000306520001008 DYNAMIC SOFTLINK PVT.LTD.
13483 39000306580000001 ROYAL INDUSTRIES
13484 39000306590000803 JAI JALARAM ENGINEERING WORKS
13485 39000306920000910 BABUBHAI 24 CARATS GOLD
13486 39000306930001102 HOTEL SHIV MAHAL
13487 39000307070000606 SWASTIK ENGINEERS
13488 39000307150000005 ROYAL AGRO INUESTIES
13489 39000307210000606 KEYTEX ENGINEERING WORKS
13490 39000307270001001 MAHAVIR ENTERPRISES
13491 39000307320000606 ASIF  ENGINEERING
13492 39000307360001008 DOSHI LOGISTICS
13493 39000307540000304 VENUS SYNTHETICS
13494 39000307590000910 SAWAN A. SHAH
13495 39000307740001018 AKASH SECURITY & LABOUR SUPPLIER
13496 39000307810000910 S.C.PATEL & CO.
13497 39000307870001102 HOTEL DIAMOND PLAZA
13498 39000307910001101 HOTEL KHETESHWAR
13499 39000307990001102 MIDTOWN RESTURANT
13500 39000308050000605 DURGA ENGINEERING WORKS
13501 39000308080000910 GOOD LUCK GEMS
13502 39000308150000606 M M ENGINEERING WORKS
13503 39000308280000606 AVDHESH INDUSTRIES
13504 39000308290000501 CUPRO RECYCLING PVT. LTD.
13505 39000308360000304 FINE INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION
13506 39000308450000910 OMSAI ASSOCIATES
13507 39000308600000910 TWINKLE DIAMOND EXPORTS PVT LTD
13508 39000308760000105 KIRAN FASHION P.LTD.
13509 39000308810000999 SHASHWAT STONE (PVT.) LTD.
13510 39000308850000609 BHALARIA METAL FORMING



13511 39000308870000699 TRIMURTI ASSOCIATES
13512 39000309160000910 SIDDHI MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD.
13513 39000309170000304 ACE INDUSTRIES
13514 39000309420000199 G-TEX EXPORTS
13515 39000310060001102 DECENT RESTAURANT
13516 39000310090000912 MITUL J SHAH
13517 39000310100000910 SAHYOG DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
13518 39000310270001102 AADIL AUTO SALESH PVT. LTD. (KANSAR HOTEL)
13519 39000310290000912 SHREEJI TRADE LINK (P) LTD.
13520 39000310410000106 SKY INDUSTRIES LTD.
13521 39000310940000199 MEENU ARTS
13522 39000310980000109 ANKIT ARTS
13523 39000311040000910 RADASHIR JEWELRY CO. PVT. LTD.
13524 39000311050000606 DWARKESH ENGINEERING
13525 39000311240000199 ANISHA SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
13526 39000311290000910 J B ENTERPRISE
13527 39000311490000199 GALAXY EMBROIDERIES
13528 39000311590000199 MANYA CREATIONS
13529 39000311650000910 ARJAV DIAMONDS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
13530 39000311770000108 BALKRISHNA TEXTILES
13531 39000311890000199 HALLEY CREATION PVT LTD
13532 39000311910001102 DAWER ENTERPRISE
13533 39000311990000909 SUMAN DIGITAL FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
13534 39000312000000199 VAISHALI CREATIONS (P) LTD.
13535 39000312080000199 AAYUSHI FASHION
13536 39000312160000910 RAVI DIAMOND
13537 39000312180000199 SHREE GANESH CREATION
13538 39000312240000009 BABA SAI BAKERS
13539 39000312260000910 LASERS SOS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
13540 39000312300000606 SKILLED MACHINES
13541 39000312330000101 M J THREADS
13542 39000312540000199 PRERNA CREATION
13543 39000312660000199 P. K. INTERNATIONAL EXPORTS LIMITED.
13544 39000312680001102 SUNRISE RESTAURANT
13545 39000312830000906 AMBICA GAS
13546 39000312890000199 SHREE SAI NANDANI CREATION
13547 39000312980000606 S P MARKETING
13548 39000313000000199 PAGE 3 FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
13549 39000313030000199 SUSHILA INDUSTRIES
13550 39000313100000999 ALLWIN MEDICAL DEVICES
13551 39000313140000199 JAY MAATA DHI SILK MILLS
13552 39000313150000199 ADITYA PRINTS .PVT.LTD.
13553 39000313250000101 BALAJI TEXTILES
13554 39000313270000101 J. K. TEXTILES
13555 39000313330000803 IMPRINT PRINTERS
13556 39000313360000199 SIDDHARTH SYNTEX PVT. LTD.
13557 39000313400000101 SHREE SAI SRADHHA SYNTHETICS
13558 39000313500000304 JYOTI INDUSTRIES
13559 39000313610000199 ASHOKA FASHION PVT. LTD.
13560 39000313640000910 PRIYANKA GEMS
13561 39000313680000199 ITALIA FASHIONS
13562 39000313860000101 VIPUL TEXTILES
13563 39000313980000199 RYAN IMPEX
13564 39000314060000199 SHREE HAJARIMAL CREATION
13565 39000314120000199 SAMYAK EMBROIDERY
13566 39000314410000910 VAISHALI GEMS
13567 39000314440000910 LAXYA DIAMOND
13568 39000314450000910 ITALIYA EXPORTS
13569 39000314650000199 SONIGARA CREATION



13570 39000314670000199 RASHI CREATIONS
13571 39000314830000199 S K FASHION
13572 39000314860000199 SHRI RANISATI CREATION
13573 39000314870000199 AADIT CREATION
13574 39000314890000199 MANNAT CREATION
13575 39000314920000199 TARUN PRINTS
13576 39000314930000199 RAKESH TEXTILES
13577 39000314950000199 GANPATI TAC FAB.
13578 39000314980000199 SHREE HANUMATE FASHION
13579 39000315040000910 CROWN
13580 39000315080000199 SURE CHOICE
13581 39000315140000199 SHIKHA CREATION
13582 39000315150000199 BHAGWATI CREATION
13583 39000315310000199 PEARL FASHION
13584 39000315340000910 HARIHAR MANUFACTURING CO.
13585 39000315460000199 BHAGWATI FASHIONS
13586 39000315500000910 ASHWIN C. DUNGARANI
13587 39000315530000199 BANU HASIM EMBROIDERIES
13588 39000315540000199 BIGG BOSS JARI INSDURIES ( Prop.) VEDANT FAB
13589 39000315580000002 SHREE VIJAY DAIRY
13590 39000315600001102 TESTY RESTAURANT
13591 39000315750000199 RAJ CREATION
13592 39000315820000910 MILLENNIUM DIAMOND
13593 39000315830000199 PARAMGURU ARTS
13594 39000315950000199 RAGHUVEER EMBROIDERY
13595 39000315970000199 ASHIRWAD CREATION
13596 39000316040000910 J V GEMS PVT. LTD.
13597 39000316170000009 POPULAR BAKEWELL
13598 39000316180000199 ARYAA DESIGNERS
13599 39000316190000199 NEHA CREATION
13600 39000316210000199 FASHION FABRICS (INDIA)
13601 39000316350000199 V.TEX EMBROIDERY
13602 39000316410001403 DESAI METROPOLIS HEALTH SERVICES P. LTD.
13603 39000316470000199 K K CREATION
13604 39000316480000199 HONEY CREATION
13605 39000316530000199 VENUS ENTERPRISE
13606 39000316620000199 SUNFLOWER EMBROIDERIES
13607 39000316720000910 TIRUPATI GEMS
13608 39000316730000199 NAMASKAR CREATION
13609 39000316750000910 ROSE EXPORTS
13610 39000316820000199 B L FASHION
13611 39000316870000199 SHREE MAHALAXMI PRINTS AND PACKS
13612 39000316890000011 SCOOP HAPPINESS PVT. LTD.
13613 39000316930000099 MANBHAVAN SWEETS
13614 39000316990000199 CHARU CREATION
13615 39000317030000199 SHIVAY EMBROIDERIES
13616 39000317070000199 SUPRIYA CREATION
13617 39000317140000106 MLON METALLIC PVT. LTD.
13618 39000317190000199 NOVATRTIES SYNTEX PVT. LTD.
13619 39000317200000199 JAI VIJAY SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
13620 39000317220000199 SHREE SHYAM CREATION
13621 39000340130000107 SHREE SAVARIYA SILK MILLS
13622 39000340410000199 Bhavana Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
13623 39000340470000101 Netal Fashion,
13624 39000340510000199 Aswani Industries,
13625 39000340740000601 Namrata Industries,
13626 39000340770000199 Salasar Hanuman Fashion Pvt. Ltd.,
13627 39000340820000802 Kumar Label house,
13628 39000340890000199 L. Amratlal Gonawala & Sons



13629 39000341010000199 Vrinda Tex Pvt. Ltd.,
13630 39000341100000199 Superfine Syntex Limited,
13631 39000341160000199 Rachit Creation,
13632 39000341530000199 MANGAL GEETA FASHION PVT. LTD.
13633 39000341630000199 Gourinandan Prints Private Limited,
13634 39000341860000704 Mousam Motors,
13635 39000342120000399 BOB INDUSTRIES
13636 39000342130000901 SHREE BHAVANI VINEER
13637 39000342150000103 Shubh-Fab,
13638 39000342270000199 Parita Fashions Pvt. Ltd.,
13639 39000342300000901 Shree Shakti Plywood Industries,
13640 39000342320000801 J & K Engineers LLP,
13641 39000342350000199 Ashok Creation,
13642 39000342440000103 Manan Textiles,
13643 39000342470000599 Param Technosystem Pvt. Ltd..
13644 39000342520000199 Swaraj Syntex Private Limited.
13645 39000350030001018 CEE ESS SECURITY & INVESTING AGENCY
13646 39000350200001018 SATYANARAYAN SECURITY AGENCIES
13647 39000350330001099 SIDDHNATH TRADELINK PVT LTD.
13648 39000350460001001 DEV RANG (INDIA)
13649 39000350620001002 ANU TRADING CO.
13650 39000350710001001 PRAYOG ENTERPRISE
13651 39000350750001006 ACE TOURS WORLDWIDE PVT. LTD.
13652 39000350830001018 GAJANAN SECURITY FORCE  INDIA PVT. LTD.
13653 39000350880001001 DINESH SADASHIV PATIL
13654 39000350890001001 PRAKASH JAGATRAV PATIL
13655 39000350930001001 JAGATRAV DEVCHAND PATIL
13656 39000350960001001 GAUTAMBHAI BHAICHANDBHAI PATEL
13657 39000351090001017 J PARIHAR INTERIOR CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.
13658 39000351180001017 A 3 FINANCIALS
13659 39000351210001007 SHITAL PHOTO IMAGING
13660 39000351270001008 MEXWELL INFOCOM PVT. LTD.
13661 39000351280001017 SSB FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
13662 39000351380001001 RCS FACILITY SOLUTION CO.
13663 39000380020000802 FLYING BOOK MFG. COMPANY
13664 39000380080000304 BHUKHANWALA CREAMICS PVT. LTD.
13665 39000380170001102 K-9 FOODS
13666 39000380230000704 MAHALAXMI MOTORS
13667 39000380390000910 SEMPRE INTERNATIONAL
13668 39000380500000910 FORTUNE DIAMOND
13669 39000400130000699 OM ENGINEERING CO
13670 39000400300000909 G & J GARMENT PROCESSOR P.LTD.
13671 39000400430000699 VASU ENGINEERING WORKS
13672 39000400440000506 INDIAN ANODISE
13673 39000400480000304 TINY CHEM SPECIALITIES PVT. LTD.
13674 39000400490000401 DHARMAPUR GASOLENE OUTLET
13675 39000400660000606 M0NIRAJ ENGINEERS & ELECTRICALS PVT.LTD
13676 39000400810000304 SHAKTI ORGANICS PVT. LTD.
13677 39000400900000507 PACKAGING REMEDIES TRANSNATIONAL
13678 39000401140000404 JAY SOMNATH ENTERPRISES
13679 39000401230000404 PRITI FIBRE GLASS PRODUCTS
13680 39000401800000599 SANCHANIYA METAL INDUSTRIES
13681 39000401860000604 NEOLITE SWITCHGEAR
13682 39000401960000199 ASTHA GARMENTS
13683 39000402020000802 SPINCONE MANUFACTURERS
13684 39000402050000802 RATNA PAPER CONVERTOR
13685 39000402130000603 SAMRAT PACKAGING
13686 39000402270000604 ELECTRA ACCUMULATORS LIMITED
13687 39000402310000699 WAANESS TECH PVT. LTD.



13688 39000402330000801 R J PAPER MILLS PVT. LTD.
13689 39000402500001001 SHREE SHIVAM ENTERPRISES
13690 39000402530000199 CHAITANYA FIBBERS
13691 39000402540000199 BALAJI APPAREL
13692 39000402600000199 SANCHIT APPARELS
13693 39000402670000199 AASAKO APPAREL
13694 39000450120001001 DILIP SHANKAR KURADE
13695 39000450210001001 SHIKHA ENTERPRISES
13696 39000450220001099 IDEAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
13697 39000450250001001 VARSHA SERVICES
13698 39000450290001016 PR ECOENERGY PVT. LTD.
13699 39000183560000199 KIRTI TEXTILES
13700 39000183570000199 BAR TEXTILES
13701 39000311450000910 TAPTI EXPORTS
13702 39000314380000910 K Star Manufacturing co.
13703 39000310630001102 BASANT VIHAR RESTAURANT PVT. LTD.
13704 39000310520000607 DYNAMIIC MIICROLINK PVT. LTD.
13705 39000310690000910 Carbon Creation Exports Pvt. Ltd.
13706 39000310920000910 RIA DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
13707 39000310770000910 ASHNIHI
13708 39000130460000803 VIRA BOOK MANUFACTURING CO
13709 39000312350000704 D M BIKE
13710 39000191900000999 PARUL AUTOMOBILES
13711 39000311810000204 MOHIT TAPES PVT. LTD.
13712 39000311880001102 DELIGHT RESTAURANT
13713 39000309130000602 R. K. INFRATEL LIMITED
13714 39000350780001002 RAJMAL LAKHICHAND JEWELLERS PVT. LTD.
13715 39000195810000205 JAY JALARAM INDUSTRIES
13716 39000074330000199 KRISHNARAM DYEING & FINISHING WORKS
13717 39000310480000199 RAJSUNDRI CREATION PVT. LTD.
13718 39000114080000199 GUPTA TEX PRINT PVT.LTD.
13719 39000196990000199 SHUBHLAXMI DYEING PRINTINGMILLS PVT.LTD.
13720 39000194060000199 GUPTA DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PVT.LTD.
13721 39000310780000910 J. B  BROTHERS  PVT LTD
13722 39000187980001018 INDUSTRIAL SECURITY BUREAU
13723 39000192060000199 HEMANT TWISTING WORKS
13724 39000219580001101 DODSAL ENTERPRISE PVT. LTD.
13725 39000311570000199 ARYAA FASHIONS
13726 39000312150000606 KHODIYAR MOTORS
13727 39000311100000910 GAUTAM JEWELS PVT. LTD.
13728 39000310640000507 FLAIR IMPEX INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
13729 39000186850000999 DAMAN GANGA PAPER CONVERTORS PVT. LTD.
13730 39000194870000199 NUTECH COLORS PVT. LTD.
13731 39000401290001102 GUNJAN RESTAURANT
13732 39000197000000304 MAZDA COLOURS LTD.
13733 39000193600000699 SUPER STEEL FABRICATORS
13734 39000197630000803 RUPANI INTERCHEM PVT. LTD.
13735 39000219590000304 AMITECH CHEMICALS PVT.LTD.
13736 39000401820000304 JAYSHIV CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
13737 39000317820010910 SHAIRU GEMS-SEZ UNIT
13738 39000317330000910 MARK JEWEL
13739 39000317580000101 SHIVAM TEXTAILES PLOT NO.180-183
13740 39000215200000304 STAR PRODUCTS
13741 39000151290000910 ACORA PAC(INDIA) PRIVATE IN
13742 39000350080001001 J.J. ASSOCIATES
13743 39000351070001007 VEER INFRA PVT LTD
13744 39000123190000305 Span Diagnostics Ltd.
13745 39000318030001010 NOKIA CARE, XPERT CELLULAR SERVICES
13746 39000317300000101 JOLLY FABRICS



13747 39000317660001101 HOTEL OYSTER
13748 39000317460000107 SHUBHAM SILK MILLS
13749 39000318060000199 GANESH TEXTILES
13750 39000317470000910 RARE JEWELS
13751 39000318080000802 AGRAWAL PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
13752 39000380680000009 JAI MATADI POHA MILL
13753 39000317520000199 SWISS RIBBONS PVT .LTD .
13754 39000317530000910 MIHIIR S. MEHTA
13755 39000318150000912 TEJAS PETROLEUM
13756 39000317540000910 SHREE RAGUVEER GEMS PVT. LTD.,
13757 39000318170000404 EYES N" SPECS
13758 39000317550000910 RADHE GEMES PVT.LTD.
13759 39000342630000205 SHREE BALAJI PLASTIC
13760 39000342650000199 JAI MATADI ART &CREATION PVT.LTD.,
13761 39000317610000199 CHANDNI CREATION
13762 39000317700000910 GHANSHYAM BHAI VALLABH BHAI GHELANI
13763 39000318010000199 OMIKA SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.,
13764 39000317940000910 ARYA INTERNATIONAL
13765 39000317840000704 NANAVATI WHEELS PVT LTD
13766 39000317870000499 RAW EDGE INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
13767 39000351740001001 ASHRAFI  ENTERPRISE
13768 39000380630000803 RAJDIP OFFSET
13769 39000351490001001 RIDDHI SIDDHI & CO
13770 39000351610001007 RIZWAN ENGINEERING
13771 39000351600001007 ALI ENGINEERING
13772 39000351550001001 YOGESH PRAHLAD PATIL
13773 39000351510001001 SHIV ELECTRICALS
13774 39000351500001001 OM SAI & CO
13775 39000342550000199 Prashant India Ltd
13776 39000402950000199 AAYUSH APPARELS
13777 39000402920000704 EMPEROR AUTO
13778 39000402840000802 SHIVAM PACKAGING
13779 39000402830000704 MAHALAXMI SERVICE STATION
13780 39000402810000699 HEEMA CORPORATION
13781 39000402750000802 ARTH PACKAGING
13782 39000402720000199 RACHNA GARMENTS
13783 39000402890000802 M.K.PRINTPACK PVT. LTD.
13784 39000318250000910 Soham Gems Pvt. Ltd.
13785 39000351640001007 MANISH ENGINEERING
13786 39000351670001007 UNIQUE ENGINEERING TESTING & ADVISORY SERVICES
13787 39000351680001002 S.R.MODI RETAIL (P) LTD.
13788 39000351440000999 Shiv Sai Computer
13789 39000318320000704 Navjivan Auto Square Pvt. Ltd.
13790 39000390080001007 Somnath Engineering
13791 39000351710001007 Jay Ambe Engineering Works
13792 39000318310000199 Konika Narrow Fab
13793 39000317960000699 Mistry Engineering Works
13794 39000370030000704 KALAWATI P.DHIMMAR
13795 39000316270000199 Sidhanth Creation Private Limited
13796 39000318270000199 SHANTI CREATION
13797 39000318420001102 Ms. DAIRY CORNER
13798 39000450450001001 OM SAI LABOUR WORKS
13799 39000450320001001 MAA ENTERPRISES
13800 39000318350000199 SHAHLON INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
13801 39000318450000199 BY INDIA CREATION
13802 39000318460000103 SAFFRON MET - YARNS PVT. LTD
13803 39000318330000199 SIDDHI VINAYAK CREATION
13804 39000318500000910 STELLAR DIAMOND
13805 39000342720000199 MITALI CREATION PVT. LTD



13806 39000318550000199 GRACE YARN
13807 39000318540000910 SOLAR EXPORTS
13808 39000318530000101 GEOTEX WEAVES INDIA PVT LTD
13809 39000317710000199 SHREE JANKI FASHION PVT.LTD.
13810 39000450470001001 P.R.PRINTEER
13811 39000318630000910 C. JAMNADAS PATEL
13812 39000318610000199 SADGURU CREATION PVT LTD
13813 39000318620000910 EURO JEWELS
13814 39000318600000199 V.A.S FABRICS PVT LTD
13815 39000351930001001 WASIM & CO.
13816 39000351950001001 OM ELECTRICALS
13817 39000403060001102 HOTEL CROSS-WAY
13818 39000390090001001 MOON ENTERPRISE
13819 39000318690001102 BEAUTY AND BEYOND
13820 39000132400000802 PRIME PRINT & PACK
13821 39000318700001102 TIPSY TOPSY
13822 39000318710000199 SAMBHAV CREATION
13823 39000351990001002 New Look Multitrade Pvt. Ltd.
13824 39000351970000910 Om Anand Exports
13825 39000450560001018 Abhay Security And Allied Service,
13826 39000352010001001 Sai Krupa Contyractors,
13827 39000318740000101 Shree Swati Synthetics
13828 39000318730000199 Shubhm Creations
13829 39000342840000901 Gayatri Wood Products (P) Ltd.,
13830 39000352050001002 Om Satya Impex Pvt. Ltd.
13831 39000318860000199 Abhinav Silk Mills
13832 39000318800000910 Diamond "R" US
13833 39000318790000199 Color Plus Emb. (P) Ltd.
13834 39000318770000910 H.K . Diamond  Polishing  LLP
13835 39000403120000205 Vansh Agro shed Net,,
13836 39000450580001002 Tradewell Corporation
13837 39000403160000606 Machinery Equipments.,
13838 39000403180000606 Soham Engineering.,
13839 39000450540001001 ASHA ENTERPRISE
13840 39000318890000199 shree Krishna Embroidey,
13841 39000318900000199 Shree Blaji Creations
13842 39000318960000199 Shubham  Creation,
13843 39000352200001001 Lovely Buildcon
13844 39000318950000199 Maker Sizing Pvt. Ltd.,
13845 39000403230000912 Shanti Developers,
13846 39000380710000199 Ayyappa Apparel,
13847 39000319010000199 Makhan Chor Creation,
13848 39000342880000802 Happy Vinimay Pvt. Ltd.
13849 39000352310001002 Angan Prints Pvt. Ltd.,
13850 39000352280001002 Om Textiles,
13851 39000352290001001 R.k.T.M. Services Private Limted,
13852 39000403250000205 Flora Agrotech,
13853 39000450360001001 Om Enterprises
13854 39000189180000699 aarjay metals
13855 39000510180001001 Harsh Enterprises,
13856 39000351420001001 SHREE GANESH IND. CONTRACTOR
13857 39000403320000205 Dwij Polymers,
13858 39000352430001002 Kaka Fabrics Pvt Ltd,
13859 39000319080001102 Sunity Hospitality Pvt Ltd,
13860 39000319130000704 Orbitz,
13861 39000319120000199 Varchs  The Design,
13862 39000319150000199 ROMAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
13863 39000319230000199 Pimtex Texturising  P Ltd,
13864 39000319200000910 Gopinath Diamond,



13865 39000510280001018 Keshav Labour & Security Service
13866 39000403360000199 Shree Vastram,
13867 39000319270000199 Viraj Fashion Industries,
13868 39000319260000913 Arihant CNG,
13869 39000510310000910 Ms.DIVANAYA IMPEX
13870 39000510510001019 Balaji Construction
13871 39000510560001019 KARNI SERVICES PVT.LTD.
13872 39000510650000306 Americoats India Pvt. Ltd.,
13873 39000510720001019 Western Imaglnary Transcon Pvt. Ltd.,
13874 39000510730000108 Rainy Packaging Industries,
13875 39000510810001021 Global Services,
13876 39000510820000909 RAKESH B. CHAUHAN,
13877 39000510830000011 SUPER S D LITE FOOD ( INDIA),
13878 39000510850000802 MURLIDHAR PACKAGING
13879 39000510860000012 HARSH BEVERAGES
13880 39000510930001018 FORCE-11 SECURITY & INFRA SERVICES
13881 39000510970001001 MAN Corporate Services,
13882 39000511080000199 NAKSHATRA CREATION PVT. LTD.
13883 39000450630001001 Aashra enterprises
13884 39000511160000999 K.D.STAR PRIVATE LIMITED
13885 39000511190000999 Saral Enterprise
13886 39000511200000999 New Vijay Dairy
13887 39000511210000910 D. CHETAN & CO.
13888 39000511230000799 SIDDHI VINAYAK LOGISTIC LIMITED.
13889 39000511350000999 Payal Expert Services
13890 39000511400001099 Atharv Facilities Services Pvt. Ltd.
13891 39000511500000199 Sampoorna Stylers
13892 39000511550000105 Sampoorna Fashion
13893 39000511560001001 ARSH ENTERPRISES
13894 39000511580001102 Rudraksh Hotels
13895 39000511670000199 Chavo Colours
13896 39000511710001002 MOHIT INDUSTRIES LTD.
13897 39000511730000910 SHREE JOGI DIAMONDS
13898 39000511870001002 PRIYADAMINI FASHION
13899 39000511880000199 BHARAT CREATION PVT.LTD.
13900 39000511950000910 OM GEMS PVT. LTD.
13901 39000512150001002 SHREE GANESH LAXMI FABRICS
13902 39000512280001201 PRAKASH CINEMA
13903 39000512440001010 ADI TELECOM
13904 39000512500000199 H. J. INDUSTRIES (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
13905 39000512580000699 S. K. ENGINEERING
13906 39000512630000199 COLORS PRINTS
13907 39000512700000999 SYMPHONY LIMITED (SEZ Unit)
13908 39000512720001002 MANASI SAREES PVT. LTD.
13909 39000512770000910 V. NITIN
13910 39000512780001002 JAY COLOUR CHEM
13911 39000512800001002 VIBGYOR DYESTUFFS
13912 39000512850001002 PRASOON PRINTS PVT. LTD.
13913 39000512950001002 SEEMA SAREES
13914 39000512980001002 SURUCHI TEXTILES
13915 39000513010001002 LAXMINATHJEE SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
13916 39000513030001002 VIREN SILK MILLS PVT. LTD.
13917 39000513090001002 SUNAYANA SILK MILLS
13918 39000513110001002 FAIR LADY EXPORTS (I) PVT. LTD.
13919 39000513160001002 SARIKA FASHION
13920 39000513190001002 SANCHI SAREE
13921 39000513210000999 SPEED AGENCY
13922 39000513230000910 SWAN GEMS
13923 39000513300000999 SHIVAM (NOKIA CARE)



13924 39000513390000099 KRISHNA WAFER & FARSAN PRODUCTS
13925 39000513480000204 VRUNDAVAN TILES
13926 39000513490000306 RIDDHI PAINTS
13927 39000513530001002 BALAJI KRUPA VASTRA LLP
13928 39000513570000108 SUPRABHAT NARROW FABRICS
13929 39000513600000910 ANJANI DIAMOND
13930 39000513620001102 R GOURAS CATERERS
13931 39000513660000910 YASH MANUFACTURING CO.
13932 39000513720000199 SHREE RAMKRISHNA RAYON
13933 39000513740001001 MONA CONSTRUCTION
13934 39000513800000802 Trivedi Industries
13935 39000513840001002 PREM PRINTS
13936 39000513860000902 SHREE HAREKRISHNA FURNITURE
13937 39000513870001002 Tirupati Sarees Pvt. Ltd.
13938 39000513910001002 PARAG FABRICS
13939 39000513930000004 SHAKTI FOOD PRODUCTS
13940 39000513950001002 GANGARAM SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
13941 39000513970001002 Sneh Milan Sarees
13942 39000514010000199 MANIYAR CREATION
13943 39000514040001002 OM SHIV FABRICS
13944 39000514070001002 COLOR CREATION
13945 39000514080000009 K. K. PRODUCT
13946 39000514100001002 CHOKSI KANTILAL & BROS.
13947 39000514130000199 Sunrise Polypack Private Limited
13948 39000514140000199 HANUMANT GARMENT
13949 39000514150000910 SRUSTI DIAM
13950 39000514170001002 AMIT EXPORTS
13951 39000514240001099 FAIRDEAL FILAMENTS LTD.
13952 39000514250001002 SHREE KRISHNA SILK MILLS
13953 39000514260000802 DAMAN GANGA TUBES & CORES PVT. LTD.
13954 39000514270000910 LYPSA GEMS & JEWELLERY LIMITED
13955 39000514280001001 S. P. SECURITY SERVICE
13956 39000514340000008 Shiv Bottling
13957 39000514370000699 Laxmi Engineering Works
13958 39000514380000910 NECKLACE DIAMOND
13959 39000514390000199 RADHA RAMAN ARTS
13960 39000514400001102 PAPRIKA THE MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT
13961 39000514480000909 PINTU A. CHHOWALA
13962 39000514550001001 ARCHANA GARMENT
13963 39000514560001002 PIKASHO FASHION
13964 39000514650001001 THEJAUS FASHION
13965 39000514670000910 SAI IMPEX
13966 39000514680001002 NIMANTRAN SAREES PVT. LTD.
13967 39000514690001099 NARESH PANCHOLI
13968 39000514700000910 VIKAS GOURISHANKAR ALAMAL
13969 39000514790000199 FIBRO LAMINATES
13970 39000514800000802 M. L. S. PACKERS
13971 39000514820001002 SURBHI SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
13972 39000514850001002 TRIVENI CHEMICALS
13973 39000514860000910 UNIQUE GEMS
13974 39000514880001001 GURUKRUPA GARMENT
13975 39000514990000199 Kundan Fabrics Pvt Ltd
13976 39000515020000699 VERTEX ENFAB PVT. LTD.
13977 39000515090000913 KING INTERNATIONAL
13978 39000515120000999 MS R D & CO
13979 39000515200000599 EVERSHINE APPLIANCES PVT. LTD.,
13980 39000515230000902 SAI ENTERPRISE,
13981 39000515450001001 PRINCE ENGEETECH LLP
13982 39000515530001001 ADARSH ENTERPRISES



13983 39000515550000099 HANS LABDHI AGRO INDUSTRIES
13984 39000515640001001 Purvi  Consultant
13985 39000515700000699 Nero Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
13986 39000515710000699 Nero Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
13987 39000515750001001 Crony Electricals
13988 39000515830001001 H. VIJAY & COMPANY
13989 39000515840001001 VI-TECH ENGINEERING CO.
13990 39000515850000799 ALPESH K. PATEL
13991 39000515940000910 Shyamal C. Parekh
13992 39000515960000905 BHANDAR POWER LIMITED
13993 39000516010001001 JANAK BUILDCON Pvt. Ltd.
13994 39000516030001001 Darpan Infrastructure Pvt..Ltd.
13995 39000516040000905 ESSAR POWER LIMITED
13996 39000516090000910 Ashish Bhimjibhai Vaddoria
13997 39000516200001001 FIBTEL TECHNOLOGY
13998 39000516330000105 YOGI KRUPA TEXTILES
13999 39000516380001001 ASHIRWAD HOSPITALITY SERVICES
14000 39000516390001001 M. S. ENTERPRISE
14001 39000516400000606 DKM PRECISION ENGINEERS
14002 39000516450001002 SHREE BALKISHAN SILK MILLS
14003 39000516560001001 SAI ANAND CONSTRUCTION CO . PVT. LTD.
14004 39000516600001019 RINKAN PATEL LABOUR SUPPLY CONTRACT
14005 39000516700001001 M.S. ENTERPRISE
14006 39000516740001001 SHREE MAASTI AMBIKA ENTERPRISES
14007 39000516750001001 SMECH TECHNO SOLUTION
14008 39000516760001001 SURAJ CONSTRUCTION
14009 39000516770001002 B R DESIGNS PVT. LTD.
14010 39000516780001001 V. D. SAI PAINTS & CO.
14011 39000516810001001 VISHAL ENTERPRISE
14012 39000516890001001 KEDIA BUSINESS CORPORATION
14013 39000516920001001 CONTINENTAL SECURITY SERVICES
14014 39000517020001001 THOMPET ENGINEERING
14015 39000085360000304 Flourine Chemicals pvt. Ltd.
14016 39000079620000699 Mutual Plastics
14017 39000123930000304 Rang Rasayan
14018 39000122420000604 Electromag Devices pvt. Ltd.,
14019 39000517140001001 OM SAI ENTERPRISE
14020 39000517180001001 SHREE SARITA DEVELOPERS
14021 39000517220001001 PATEL ENTERPRISES
14022 39000517230001001 G.K HANDLING
14023 39000517240001001 Ms Reshmi Construction
14024 39000517250001001 J.K. ELECTRICALS & ENGINEERS
14025 39000517260001001 SHREE RAM ELECTRICALS
14026 39000517320001001 NARESH M. PATEL
14027 39000517340001001 ALISHAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
14028 39000517430001001 D. A. CONSTRUCTION
14029 39000517520001001 YASHICA CONSTRUCTION
14030 39000517540001001 AFSAR CALCUTTAWALA
14031 39000517660001002 AKASH TECHNOVISION
14032 39000517770001001 IKON ENGINEERING
14033 39000517890000199 KRISHNA EMBROIDERY
14034 39000517970001001 S.K. CONSTRUCTION
14035 39000517990001001 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
14036 39000518010001001 GOPI ENTERPRISE
14037 39000518140001001 MULTI-TECH SYSTEM
14038 39000518210001001 PRV ENGINEERING CO.
14039 39000518350001001 STERLING ENTERPRISE
14040 39000518370001001 PRATIKSHA ENTERPRISE
14041 39000518460001005 SHIV DARSHAN PRAKASHAN PVT LTD



14042 39000518470001001 CHAITANYA ENGINEERING SERVICES
14043 39000518510001001 SHREE SAI PEST CONTROL
14044 39000518590001001 SAMPAT VINAYAK ENGG. CONSTRUCTION
14045 39000518640001102 MR. MISCHIEF HOSPITALITY
14046 39000518710001001 Q TOP FAB ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.,
14047 39000518850000199 MARMIK INDUSTRIES,
14048 39000518890001019 SONMATI CONSTRUCTION CO
14049 39000519010001102 MAAN RESTAURANT & HOSPITALITY SERVICES
14050 39000519040000199 SAFFRON POLY THREADS (P) LTD.
14051 39000519090000699 RUDRA ENTERPRISES
14052 39000519170001001 NAVAL SANDESH ENGINEERING,
14053 39000519200000999 R.N.T ENTERPRISE
14054 39000519210001001 SHILLY CONTRACTORS
14055 39000519230001001 RAJ INTERIOR
14056 39000519290001001 M.D. FABRICATORS
14057 39000519310001001 CHETAN ENTERPRISE
14058 39000519370001019 UDEET ELECTRICALS
14059 39000519380001001 DURGA ENTERPRISE
14060 39000519410001001 SHREE GANESH ROADWAYS
14061 39000519470001001 ARVIND ENTERPRISES
14062 39000519500001001 R & H ENGINEERING SERVICES
14063 39000519600000606 SHREE SHAKTI DHAM ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
14064 39000519640001001 HIRALAL ENGINEERING WORKS PVT. LTD.
14065 39000519730001019 SHREE SAINATH PAINTING WORKS
14066 39000519770000199 ANU CREATION
14067 39000519780000199 KEDIA SYNTEX PVT. LTD.
14068 39000519860001002 WEFAS FURNITURE PVT. LTD.
14069 39000519900000009 N. K. FOOD PRODUCTS
14070 39000519950001001 KARAN ENTERPRISE
14071 39000519970001001 PLUSTECH FABRICATORS PVT. LTD.
14072 39000519980001001 SHREE HARI ENGINEERING
14073 39000520000001001 JAYSHAN ENGINEERS AND FABRICATORS
14074 39000520040001019 FUTURE HIRING
14075 39000520070001001 ARIHANT SERVICES,
14076 39000520100001002 BIPSON PRINTS PVT. LTD.
14077 39000520170001002 BHATIA COMM. & RETAIL (I) PVT LTD
14078 39000520190001002 VARDHMAN SILK MILLS PVT LTD
14079 39000520260001001 MP INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.
14080 39000520330000999 ARVIND  ENGINEERING CO.
14081 39000520340001001 MAX -TRU ENGINEERS
14082 39000520380000999 KHODIYAR MOTOCORP PRIVATE LIMITED
14083 39000520430000899 SHREEJI PRINT & PACK
14084 39000520470001002 HAPPY GEMS & JEWELLERS
14085 39000520530000799 R.S.ENTERPRISE
14086 39000520540000199 SWAMI SYNTAX PVT. LTD.
14087 39000520600001002 NEW MOTIWALA OPTICALS & PERFUME
14088 39000520630001002 RUXUM ELECTRICS
14089 39000520640000704 AMRUTBHAI BALJIBHAI DESAI
14090 39000520680001001 COLT SECURITY SERVICES
14091 39000520720001099 CALITECH
14092 39000520750000199 NAGINI CREATION
14093 39000520800001001 CHARAN CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING LLP
14094 39000520850000910 SAGAR ENTERPRISE
14095 39000520880001001 AMBIKA CONSTRUCTION
14096 39000520940000199 GAYATRI CREATION
14097 39000520990000910 JALPA DIAMOND
14098 39000521010000199 SHREE SHYAM CREATION
14099 39000521030001001 KRISHNA SECURITY SERVICE
14100 39000521040001002 JAY PRABHA IMPEX PVT. LTD.



14101 39000521080001099 RAINBOW SERVICES
14102 39000521090000606 ASHIYANA ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS
14103 39000521140000910 VIPULBHAI KANTIBHAI KHENI
14104 39000521180001001 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
14105 39000521230001001 S.A. ENTERPRISES
14106 39000521290000910 OZONE DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
14107 39000521340000910 NARAYAN DIAMOND
14108 39000521410001001 NAS ERECTORS PVT. LTD.,
14109 39000521440001102 VIDHYA ANOOP MARFATIA,
14110 39000521480000199 VIJAY FASHION
14111 39000521550001001 VIRENDRA SINGH & CO.
14112 39000521560001001 AL-KURANI ENGINEERING
14113 39000521580000999 SATYAM WOODEN INDUSTRIES
14114 39000521630001099 SWASTIK DATA PROCESSORS
14115 39000521640001001 ABHI ENTERPRISE
14116 39000521690001099 YASH ELECTRICALS
14117 39000521750001002 HEART BEAT  INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD
14118 39000521800001001 REAL CARE SERVICES
14119 39000521860000999 SUNRISE FAB-TECH
14120 39000522110000606 AUTO-NATION
14121 39000522120000699 SONALI ENERGEES PRIVATE LIMITED
14122 39000522130000999 N.S.CONTROLS
14123 39000522140000911 NAROLA INFOTECH PVT.LTD.
14124 39000522180001001 C.M. PATEL & CO.
14125 39000522220001009 MARUTI ELECTRICALS
14126 39000522250001001 VISHAL CONSTRUCTION
14127 39000522270001001 I.A. PATHAN
14128 39000522280000799 PROTECTION ONE SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICES
14129 39000522300001019 CONSTANT ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
14130 39000522320000999 SHREYA COATINGS
14131 39000522330001019 SHIV ENTERPRISE
14132 39000522350001019 SHREE SAI ASSOCIATES
14133 39000522430001001 ROLINS ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
14134 39000522450000604 VIPUL ENG. WORKS
14135 39000522460001001 DPS HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
14136 39000522480001019 MAHER COPY CENTRE
14137 39000522510001001 FALGUN GEMS
14138 39000522520000999 G-FAZCO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
14139 39000522540001001 AKSHAR CONSTRUCTION
14140 39000522550000704 BINDIYA TRAVELS
14141 39000522570001019 SHAKTIKRUPA CORPORATION
14142 39000522590001019 MANOJ ENTERPRISES
14143 39000522630000908 VIDHI CLEAN & CARE
14144 39000522640001001 KOMAL ENTERPRISES
14145 39000522760001001 SVS MARINE SERVICE PVT. LTD.
14146 39000522780001002 JEMS TELECOM
14147 39000522800000910 NARAYANBHAI HEMAJIBHAI KHATRI
14148 39000522920001001 D.J. ENTERPRISE
14149 39000523040000606 DADA MOTOR WORKS
14150 39000523050000910 GURUKRUPA EXPORTS
14151 39000523090001001 AMBICA ENGINEERING
14152 39000523150001019 RATENDRA SINGH
14153 39000523160001018 RAKSHAK SECURITY SERVICE
14154 39000523220001001 SAVITA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
14155 39000523240001001 RAMESH SADHURAM NAGRANI
14156 39000523260000199 AMBERTEX CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
14157 39000523270000606 UNI TECH VALVES & PNEUMATICS
14158 39000523380001001 WELLSPARK ENGINEERING
14159 39000523400001001 LIAISON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED



14160 39000523430000999 ESTEEM DIAMOND SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
14161 39000523440001001 MAITREE ENGITECH
14162 39000523510000999 AJAY ENTERPRISES & COMPANY
14163 39000523530001001 TECHNIP ENGINEERING WORKS
14164 39000523600001001 S.R. ENTERPRISE
14165 39000523620001001 RINA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
14166 39000523700001001 BINU ARTS & COLOURS
14167 39000523710000606 DEEPAK ENGINEERING WORKS
14168 39000523730001001 BHAGVATI INDUSTRIAL FABRICATORS
14169 39000523840001001 PERIGLOW SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD.
14170 39000523850000199 ANGEL TRENDS PVT. LTD.
14171 39000523910001001 PARTH BUILDCONE
14172 39000523940000199 VIRAAT FASHION
14173 39000524030000910 SRUSHTI GEMS
14174 39000524060000899 MANILAL AND BROTHERS
14175 39000524090000199 RAJ INTERNATIONAL
14176 39000524100000899 SURAT RECYCLING (INDIA) LIMITED
14177 39000524140000606 E-SQUARE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
14178 39000524250000910 NDE ETERNAL DIAMONDS
14179 39000524500000699 OM SAI ENGINEERING
14180 39000524510000199 SHREEJEE IMPEX
14181 39000524520001017 SHREE HARI ENGINEERING
14182 39000524540000699 RADHIKA ENGINEERING
14183 39000524550001001 V. N. ENGINEERING & CO.
14184 39000524610001001 GURUKRUPA ENTERPRISE
14185 39000524620001002 GAUTAM INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION PVT. LTD.
14186 39000524700001102 PRIYA GARDEN RESTAURANT
14187 39000524740001002 ATEXCO DIGITAL PRINTING MACHINES PVT. LTD.
14188 39000524750000910 SUBHAM DIAMOND
14189 39000524930001002 INDO-ASIA MACHINES PVT. LTD.
14190 39000524980000108 JEETA NX
14191 39000525020000699 GEOHYBRID INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
14192 39000525040001099 TORQUEJET SERVICES
14193 39000525070000999 DYNASTY FABRICOATS
14194 39000525080000699 KRISHNA ENGINEERS
14195 39000525150001009 NIRAJ A. SHAH
14196 39000525180000199 NAVROOP FASHION
14197 39000525190000199 SHREE CHAMUNDA SYNTHETICS
14198 39000525290000699 MEDX TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
14199 39000525340001001 KRANTI ELECTRIC WORKS
14200 39000525360000202 PREMIER ENTERPRISES
14201 39000525400000199 BHOOMI CREATION
14202 39000525410001102 A.P. CUISINE PVT. LTD.
14203 39000525550000199 DEEP IMPEX
14204 39000525570001099 VAKTAVYA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
14205 39000525630001001 PATEL & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING SERVICES
14206 39000525660001001 SHREE KRISHNA ENGINEERING
14207 39000525670000108 NIKHIL NARROW FAB
14208 39000525700001002 AJAY ENTERPRISE
14209 39000525710000999 KRISHNA ENGINEERING
14210 39000525720000699 L & T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
14211 39000525760000199 BHAGYAREKHA ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
14212 39000525770000101 RAMDEV SILK MILLS
14213 39000525790000199 SHIVANI METALIC
14214 39000525800000199 SATTADHAR CREATION
14215 39000525810000199 M.R. EMBROIDERIES
14216 39000525860001001 DES ELECTRICAL SERVICES
14217 39000525880000199 PRAVINBHAI VALJI BHAI MAVANI
14218 39000525940000999 SWEET WATER



14219 39000525980001001 OM ENGINEERING
14220 39000526040001001 HBP GLOBAL INFRA PROJECTS
14221 39000526070001001 HI-TECH ENGINEERS
14222 39000526120000199 GLORIA FIBRES PVT LTD
14223 39000526160000699 OMEGA BOILERS PVT LTD
14224 39000526180000199 SAAZ EMBROIDERIES
14225 39000526190000199 RONIT CREATION
14226 39000526210001001 MADHAVI CONSTRUCTION
14227 39000526220001001 ANIL BABUBHAI PATEL
14228 39000526290000199 RADHE KRISHNA TEXTILE
14229 39000526300000199 BHARTI CREATION
14230 39000526320000910 DIYA EXPORTS
14231 39000526370001002 WIN CHEM
14232 39000526380000199 PAREKH POLRMER & ADHESIVES
14233 39000526390000999 ANITA TRADING
14234 39000526450001001 Dnp Innovation
14235 39000526650000199 BHAGWATI CREATIONS
14236 39000526690000199 BANSAL CREATION
14237 39000526710000999 J P AUTO
14238 39000526730000606 CAD EXPERTS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
14239 39000526740000999 R.K. ENGINEER''S & BUILDERS
14240 39000526790000899 RADHE RADHE CORUGATERS
14241 39000526870000910 SYAMANTAK DIAMOND
14242 39000526920001099 MAA KHODAL MULTI SERVICES
14243 39000526930000199 STAR NARROW FAB
14244 39000527030000199 V.N. CREATION
14245 39000527080001017 K.P.A ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
14246 39000527140001001 SHAURABH ENTERPRISE
14247 39000527190001102 CHURN & BREW FOODS
14248 39000527200000699 DRC TECHNO
14249 39000527220000910 DECENT DIA-JEWELS PVT. LTD.
14250 39000527270001001 PARTHAS ENGINEERING
14251 39000527300000199 ABHISHEK TEXTILE MILLS
14252 39000527310000602 PURVI  ENGINEERS
14253 39000527320001001 BRIJESH SINGH
14254 39000527360000999 R.G. INCORPORATION
14255 39000527410001019 D P MARINE  & LIGISTICS
14256 39000527460001009 JAIMIN CONSTRUCTION
14257 39000527480000199 MANIK COLLECTION
14258 39000527510000199 SIHORA NARROW FABRICS
14259 39000527520000910 AUTHENTIC DIAMOND MFG
14260 39000527540000199 SHREE MEENA LIFE STYLE
14261 39000527580001001 EASY TRACK
14262 39000526950000999 a
14263 39000527690000199 B.R. VANAWALA
14264 39000527700000199 RAVI TEXTILES INDUSTRIES
14265 39000527810000199 ASHOK SILK MILLS PVT LTD
14266 39000527860001009 SANTOSH   ENTERPRISE
14267 39000527870000306 AARUSHI ENTERPRISES
14268 39000527880000910 BODRA BROTHERS
14269 39000528030000910 VIPUL DIAMOND
14270 39000528040000910 KRISHNA GEMS
14271 39000528080000199 OM TEXTILES
14272 39000528140000199 JUST 5 DIGITAL CREATION L.L.P.
14273 39000528230000199 VIKRAM CREATION
14274 39000528310000899 CHITRA INDUSTRIES
14275 39000528360000606 SAI AIR
14276 39000528400000910 ASHWINBHAI KARSHANBHAI JOGANI
14277 39000528410000910 BALKRISHNA IMPEX



14278 39000528470001099 DE BEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14279 39000528500000199 GANPATI WEAVES
14280 39000528510000910 BIPINBHAI NARANBHAI SAKARIYA
14281 39000528530000910 N.J.GEMS
14282 39000528540000199 GEETANJALI CREATION
14283 39000528590001001 FLOWTEK ENGINEERS
14284 39000528660001102 SANMATI FOOD ENTERPRISE
14285 39000528740000199 MAA EMBROIDERY
14286 39000528800000602 PLUTO FLAMEPROOF CONTROLS
14287 39000528900000999 PATEL ERECTION CONTRACTOR
14288 39000529060001099 PEEVEE MARINE ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
14289 39000529090001102 VASANT FOOD ENTERPRISE
14290 39000529200000199 R.K. CREATION
14291 39000529280000999 sunrise reconditioning & technical services
14292 39000529310000108 DEERAJ CORPORATION PVT LTD
14293 39000529330000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISES
14294 39000529460000108 JAI SANTOSHI DYEING & PRINTING MILL
14295 39000529590000999 vankateshwara coal & material handling
14296 39000529600000699 FABTECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14297 39000529660000999 BHAKTI EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED
14298 39000529810000704 S.K. ENTERPRISE
14299 39000530010000799 SWIFT LIFTER PRIVATE LIMITED
14300 39000530160000699 JAY AMBE FABRICATORS
14301 39000530250000999 EKTA LABOUR SUPPLIER
14302 39000530270001201 CRANES REALESTATE PVT LTD
14303 39000530310001002 PARMAR BOOT HOUSE-A
14304 39000530320000606 SHIV SHAKTI MARINE ENGINERING
14305 39000530370000699 PRINCY ENTERPRISE
14306 39000530380000606 ALICE ENGINEERING WORKS
14307 39000530550000999 SATYAM DIAMEX LLP
14308 39000530580000999 SUNDARAM POLSHING LLP
14309 39000530610001018 DALIP SACHDEV SECURITY AGENCY
14310 39000530780000999 SHREE DURGA DETERGENT PRODUCTS
14311 39000530790000999 AEGIS DETERGENT INDUSTRIES
14312 39000530860000699 maricom construction
14313 39000530910001099 LAKUM BROTHERS
14314 39000531090000108 SHUBHANGI SYNTHETICS
14315 39000531340000199 SHREE NAVPAD CREATION
14316 39000531520000999 TIRUPATI ENGINEERS
14317 39000531610000910 Aadinath Diamond
14318 39000531730000912 ADIL B PATEL
14319 39000531750000999 DEVANGI ENTERPRISES
14320 39000531820000699 ZENITH CONSULTANTS
14321 39000531830001001 NILESHSINGH DASHRATHSINGH
14322 39000531840000199 Lukman Handwork
14323 39000531870001019 SHIDDHARTH ENTERPRISE
14324 39000531880000910 CARRERA JEWELS
14325 39000531890000199 GUDIYA CREATION
14326 39000531980000999 NSPFORCE AND INTELLIGENCE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
14327 39000531990001102 GOLDEN LEAF
14328 39000532080001007 EDUCE CONSULTING
14329 39000532110000699 GANATRA HEAVY LIFTERS
14330 39000532140001102 L G HOSPITALITY
14331 39000532170001099 FAGIOLI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14332 39000532200000606 NICETY ENGINEERING PVT. LTD
14333 39000532260001009 APALA CONSTRUCTION
14334 39000532300000108 SIDH TEXTILES
14335 39000532360001018 MISHRA SECURITY SERVICES
14336 39000532420000999 SURBHI AUTOMOBILES



14337 39000532490001001 DHANLAXMI CONSTRUCTION
14338 39000532630000799 EquipTrans Logistics Pvt Ltd.
14339 39000532640000699 PREMIER ENTERPRISES
14340 39000532660001019 CHIRAG ENTERPRISES
14341 39000532720000999 OM SAI FABRICATION
14342 39000532790000910 JAYA GEMS
14343 39000532880000108 DIVYA FAB INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
14344 39000532930000999 S D ENTERPRISES
14345 39000532950000999 GAYATRI INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICE
14346 39000533090000606 SACHIN ENGINEERING WORKS
14347 39000533230000606 I S ENGINEERING WORKS
14348 39000533240000901 RADHEY FOAM PRIVATE LIMITED
14349 39000533270000999 DAYANAND ENTERPRISE
14350 39000533300000910 JASH GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
14351 39000533320000910 SB GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
14352 39000533350001002 ATUL SYNTHETICS
14353 39000533550000910 SHREE DIAMOND
14354 39000533570000010 DINESH INDIA COMPANY
14355 39000533640000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
14356 39000533660000999 HEMANT CHAUDHARY
14357 39000533670000399 maa labour suppliers
14358 39000533700000999 SNK  INFRA
14359 39000533710000606 N CUBE CONSTRUCTION
14360 39000533920000699 J K ENTERPRISE
14361 39000533950000108 BAJRANG FASHION
14362 39000534000000106 MITESH FASHION
14363 39000534020000699 DESAI INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
14364 39000534130001099 SWASTIK PROTECTORS SECURITY SERVICE
14365 39000534180001001 ACCELIGENT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
14366 39000534230000108 Vedansh Studio
14367 39000534260000799 OM SAINATH CARTING
14368 39000534370001001 ST. MARY ENTERPRISES
14369 39000534380001001 GARIMA ENTERPRISES
14370 39000534390001099 SPECTRUM EXIM PVT.LTD.
14371 39000534410000799 SHREE GANESH FRIEGHT CARRIER
14372 39000534500000108 KP WEAVES
14373 39000534570000606 JAY MAHALAXMI ELECTRICALS
14374 39000534580000999 JALARAM ENTERPRISE
14375 39000534730000999 SAMAST PATIDAR AAROGYA TRUST
14376 39000534800000999 RAJHANS INFRACON (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
14377 39000534810001002 HIGHWAY HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD
14378 39000535790000999 NEZAL HERBOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
14379 39000536060001099 E-VAHAN EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
14380 39000536420001009 R & R CONSTRUCTION
14381 39000536430001009 MILAN CONSTRUCTION & CO
14382 39000536500000205 A A FITTINGS
14383 39000536620001099 VINODKUMAR  P PATEL
14384 39000536730000699 V.I.P. PROTECTOR
14385 39000536790000602 BHADJA POWERTRANS PVT LTD
14386 39000536830000399 CYMK INKS LLP
14387 39000536850000606 SHREEJI ENTERPRISE AND ENGINEERING
14388 39000536880001099 VIRENDRA LIFE STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
14389 39000536960000910 Savjibhai G. Dobariya
14390 39000536990000910 Pravinbhai G. Kakadia
14391 39000537000000910 Kamleshbhai J. Ramani
14392 39000537020000910 Sandipbhai T. Dhameliya
14393 39000537030000910 Sureshbhai B. Gondaliya
14394 39000537040000910 Mukeshbhai A. Miyani
14395 39000537050000910 Hiteshbhai J. Bhalala



14396 39000537060000910 Mohanbhai K. Ahir
14397 39000537180000999 ENVIROCARE TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED
14398 39000537190000999 DHRUV AGENCY
14399 39000537200000602 SWASTI ENGINEERING
14400 39000537210000606 SPECTRA ENGINEERING WORKS
14401 39000537220000999 MAIHER SECURITY SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14402 39000537250000999 CAD HOUSE
14403 39000537260001102 SHRI HARI HOSPITALITY SERVICES
14404 39000537290001099 COMMUNICATION MERCHANTS
14405 39000537320001009 JENISH P PATEL
14406 39000537340000699 SHREE GANESH ENGINEERING WORKS
14407 39000537420000910 G Narshi
14408 39000537430000910 Vinubhai Valjibhai Kakadiya
14409 39000537440000910 Mukeshbhai B. Mandani
14410 39000537450000910 Mukeshbhai B. Mandani
14411 39000537480001019 PRATHAM HOSPITALITY SERVICES
14412 39000537650000199 MANAN SILK MILLS
14413 39000537760000999 BEE - TEE ENGINEERING.
14414 39000537820000199 K LITE FASHIONS PVT LTD
14415 39000537880001009 MILAN CONSTRUCTION
14416 39000538080000108 DHRITI LACES
14417 39000538130000799 Shiv Bhakti Movers Private Limited
14418 39000538180000999 RITA SHIP BUILDERS
14419 39000538210001019 D.D. Fashion
14420 39000538230001019 R.R. Fashion
14421 39000538520001001 A S Fashion
14422 39000538550001001 Aniket Fashion
14423 39000538640000999 DASHRATH PRABHATSINH PARMAR
14424 39000538750000108 CUBATICS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14425 39000538890000999 Alpha Construction
14426 39000538900001102 THE AROMA KITCHEN
14427 39000538920000108 SHIV JYOT TEXTILE MILLS
14428 39000538950000699 PRIYA ENTERPRISE
14429 39000538960000911 PEACOCK TECHNOLOGIES
14430 39000539000000999 TANVIR INFRA
14431 39000539040000999 Rajtech Engineers
14432 39000539060000606 MAHALAXMI COATING
14433 39000539080001019 UTTAMBHAI VASANTBHAI BHAVSAR
14434 39000539110000910 OM GOPAL IMPEX
14435 39000539260000912 MANIAR PETROLEUM
14436 39000539290001099 NAVIN CORRUGATORS
14437 39000539370000999 ANJALI ENTERPRISES
14438 39000539470000999 LAXMI NARAYAN ART
14439 39000539610000606 Hope Engineers & Contractors
14440 39000539630000999 JAY AMBE FOLDING WORK
14441 39000539650000910 TARA GEMS
14442 39000539700000910 PRAMUKH DIAMOND
14443 39000539780000910 TIEA IMPEX
14444 39000539880000606 TRIPTI ENTERPRISE
14445 39000539960001099 AS & CO
14446 39000539970000910 KIRITBHAI GOPALBHAI JIVANI
14447 39000540010000910 DILIPBHAI VALLABHBHAI BOGHRA
14448 39000540130000699 MANISH ENTERPRISE
14449 39000538110000699 DREAM ENCON PRIVATE LIMITED
14450 39000540350000305 RAM KUMAR GOUD
14451 39000540640000606 SUN SHINE HIGH TECGNOLOGY COMPANY
14452 39000540650001099 WESTERN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY(GUJARAT)LLP
14453 39000540690000199 KRISHNA CREATION
14454 39000540730000606 CENTURY STEEL PROFILES & CO



14455 39000540790001102 THE PEPILLON RESTAURANT
14456 39000540810000199 Sankalp Creation
14457 39000540840001099 DEV CORP
14458 39000540850000606 K.P.CONSTRUCTION
14459 39000540880000999 Drishti Garment
14460 39000540910000799 PATEL MOTORS
14461 39000540950000999 I UNIMAX SECURITY PVT. LTD
14462 39000541150000999 SHAKTI ENGINEERING
14463 39000541200000699 JYOTI CHEMPLAST ENGINEERS
14464 39000541210000406 VADRAJ CEMENT LIMITED
14465 39000541230001009 SHREE TAPTI BUILDERS PROP. BHANABHAI  G PATEL
14466 39000541290000999 VIRAF T JUNGALWALA
14467 39000541420001019 SHIVJI CREATION
14468 39000541540000999 COLOR TECH
14469 39000541600000999 ARYAN CONSTRUCTION
14470 39000541920000899 MLS Print O Pack
14471 39000541990000901 NEW PRAGATI DOOR INDUSTRY
14472 39000542050001099 ROMAN TELECOM
14473 39000542110000602 AESHA ENTERPRISE
14474 39000542200000899 DYNAMIC PACKAGING
14475 39000542370001019 GERMINATE INFRA ENERGY
14476 39000542630001001 Y.G.N.ENTERPRISES
14477 39000542640001007 SRKAY CONSULTING GROUP LLP
14478 39000542650000606 SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
14479 39000542790000606 RAJ FABRICATORS
14480 39000542820001099 DELSTAR CORPORATION
14481 39000542970000999 OM RUBBER LINING WORKS
14482 39000543020000999 NEEL IMPEX
14483 39000543040001009 SHREENATHJI CONSTRUCTION
14484 39000543140000999 PRERNA ENTERPRISES
14485 39000543290000999 RAJAN TUMNATH JAISWAL
14486 39000543350000999 RAJKISHOR  SAHU
14487 39000543430000999 JUGILAL RAGHUNANDAN
14488 39000543470000999 VIJAY  UDAYRAJ TIVARI
14489 39000543480000999 BABALU KHEDU PASWAN
14490 39000543550000999 RAJMAN  R  GUPTA
14491 39000543650000910 SIM GEMS MFG LLP
14492 39000543700000108 SHRI OM TRENDZ
14493 39000543720000108 CHARU FASHION
14494 39000543840001099 U N C INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERS LLP
14495 39000543890001099 DHAIRYA CONSTRUCTION
14496 39000544040000910 SHREE DIAM
14497 39000544050000108 SANWARIA SILK MILLS (P).LTD
14498 39000544080001002 RAMESHWAR THE FAMILY SHOP
14499 39000544270000999 UNITECH ENGINEERING
14500 39000544310001002 AESHA DESIGNER
14501 39000544350001099 SHREE HANS KRUPA PAINTING WORKS
14502 39000544440000010 SHUDH PLUS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
14503 39000544500000105 HARISH TEXTILES
14504 39000544580000699 HEPRA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
14505 39000544800000999 EARTH CONTROL SYSTEMS
14506 39000544940000910 JAYKAR DIAM TRADE
14507 39000545020000999 BALUBHAI D. KHOKAR
14508 39000545150000910 JANKI DIAMOND
14509 39000545180001002 SURAT CARS PVT.LTD.
14510 39000545210000999 UNIVERSAL PACKAGING
14511 39000545290000108 PARI TEXTILES
14512 39000545330000199 SHREE BHAKTESHWAR EMBROIDERY WORKS
14513 39000545440000910 MANALI GEMS



14514 39000545960000108 MODERN SILK MILLS
14515 39000546050000999 JOSHI AND BROTHERS
14516 39000546330000108 HITECH TEXTILES AUTOMATION
14517 39000546680000910 D C DIAMOND
14518 39000547050001009 HARRY ENTERPRISES, PROP. DETALBHAI BHANABHAI PATEL
14519 39000547190000910 M R DIAMOND
14520 39000547250001002 Rishiraj Sarees
14521 39000547280000199 KUSUM FASHIONS
14522 39000547440000999 ANIL ENTERPRISES
14523 39000547800000999 MUKESH ENTERPRISES
14524 39000547950000499 ARK MET YARNS
14525 39000548040000599 SHUBH MET YARNS
14526 39000548140000999 BABUBHAI 24 CARATS
14527 39000548180000999 BABUBHAI SWEETS AND SONS
14528 39000548190000999 K  D. SONS
14529 39000548230000999 BABUBHAI 24 CARRAT SONS
14530 39000548390000999 LINKUP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
14531 39000548470000999 MUKUND EMBROIDERY CREATIONS
14532 39000548600000910 SHIVANYA GEMS
14533 39000548720001099 DAMAJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI VAGHASIYA
14534 39000548730001099 DINESHBHAI MANJIBHAI KOSHIYA
14535 39000548870000999 SHAH SERVICE
14536 39000548920000699 RAJ MACHINES
14537 39000548930000699 RAJ INDUSTRIES
14538 39000548940000199 SHREE GANESH TEX PRINTS
14539 39000549000000910 KIANA JEWELS
14540 39000549120000910 UTSAV DIAMONDS
14541 39000549130001099 SARAYU GEMS
14542 39000549220000905 Alexus Engineers Pvt.Ltd.
14543 39000549240000999 SHREE NARAYANMUNI GEMS
14544 39000549250000999 SHREE GOPINATHJI GEMS
14545 39000549260001099 NILAM PACKERS
14546 39000549320000999 DEVENDER PLASTIC CHEMICALS EQUIPMENT
14547 39000549480000999 Royal Services
14548 39000549520000699 Greentec Engineering
14549 39000549530000999 A-ONE ENTERPRISES
14550 39000549680000199 NANDISH CREATIONS
14551 39000550120001099 Hiralal Odhavjibhai Gadhiya
14552 39000550160000499 MAHESHBHAI D.MIROLIYA
14553 39000550170000499 DINESHBHAI V SUHAGIYA
14554 39000550280000910 SANJAYKUMAR VALJIBHAI VAGHASIYA
14555 39000550380000910 PURAB DIAMONDS
14556 39000550390000599 SANJAY V. PATEL
14557 39000550400000999 SIDDHIVINAYAK SERVICES
14558 39000550500000999 PATEL PACKAGING
14559 39000550710000704 ASHA TRAVEL HUB
14560 39000550890000199 Jai Mata Di Creations
14561 39000550930000199 Dhvani Kusha Fabs
14562 39000550940000910 BHAVANBHAIVIRABHAIZINZALA
14563 39000551010000199 KRISHIV TRENDZ
14564 39000551030001001 DEEP CONSTRUCTION
14565 39000551060000999 RAGHAV ENTERPRISE
14566 39000551180000108 JAINCO ENTERPRISES
14567 39000551200000108 DRISHTI APPAREL
14568 39000551430000704 NAVJIVAN AUTOMOTIVE
14569 39000551460000199 GURUDEVKRUPA TRADELINK
14570 39000551500000999 NOOR PACKAGING
14571 39000551840000910 BHAKTI DIAMOND
14572 39000551860000999 HARISHANKAR KUSHWAHA



14573 39000552000000911 INKEY SOFTWARES
14574 39000552010000911 INKEY SOLUTIONS
14575 39000552020000910 KALUBHAI SHANTIBHAI GUJADIYA
14576 39000552250000999 ADVERT INFOVISION OPC PRIVATE LIMITED
14577 39000552270000602 MS D&NH ELECTRICALS
14578 39000552280000606 SARVAM FABRICATORS
14579 39000552380000901 JAY INDUSTRIES
14580 39000552480001003 Mehta Insurance Brokers Private Limited
14581 39000552790000799 VICKY LOGISTICS
14582 39000552940000910 VIJAY  KIKANI
14583 39000552950000910 KALPESH  ASODARIYA
14584 39000552960000704 FAVOURITE TRANSPORT
14585 39000553090000999 COLOUR CREATION
14586 39000553130000910 MAHESHBHAI DHIRAJBHAI MADALIYA
14587 39000553150001018 OM SECURITY AGENCY
14588 39000553170000199 DEEPAK TEXTILE
14589 39000553190001002 SUKRIT AUTOLINK
14590 39000553230000999 VAPI ECO ENERGY LIMITED
14591 39000553330000106 M M KNIT FAB
14592 39000553450001099 I F K CONSTRUCTION
14593 39000553480000699 JADAVBHAI MENSHIBHAI VADHER
14594 39000553540000199 VASUNDHARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
14595 39000553750000909 MODERN SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES
14596 39000553760000999 YASH ROADLINES
14597 39000553940000999 ROYAL SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICE
14598 39000553970000699 S S ENTERPRISE
14599 39000554060000606 Alliance Engineering
14600 39000554180001099 DIPAK KUMAR RATANBHAI TAILOR
14601 39000554320000606 CLEANFLOW COOLING TOWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
14602 39000554360000199 Shaikh Mohmad Ashraf
14603 39000554470000699 GANESH ENGINEERING
14604 39000554610000910 KISHORBHAI NATVARLAL PARMAR
14605 39000554650000601 DEVKRUT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
14606 39000554860001099 PAVITHRAN CATTERING
14607 39000554880000699 SHREE BALAJI INSULATION
14608 39000555000000999 ANGEL ENTERPRISE
14609 39000555040000999 NILESH ENTERPRISE
14610 39000555100001002 Surat Electronics Pvt Ltd
14611 39000555220001019 SHAMBHU CONSTRUCTION
14612 39000555290001099 DARSH INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
14613 39000555310000999 VIJAY ENTERPRISES
14614 39000555320000999 AASHAPURI CORPORATION
14615 39000555380000905 OJAS ASSOCIATES
14616 39000555400000999 UDAY ENTERPRISE
14617 39000555440000999 JAY PRAKASHBHAI TILARA
14618 39000555510001099 LAXMI DIAMOND
14619 39000555590000999 SHREEJI DEVELOPERS
14620 39000555600000699 NITIN ENTERPRISE
14621 39000555910000606 ADARSH CONSTRUCTION
14622 39000556050001001 BHUSHAN MATHURA SINGH
14623 39000556170000910 ALPESH GEMS
14624 39000556410001001 PAYAL ENTERPRISES
14625 39000556710000099 Ringos Apparels India Private Limited
14626 39000556760001001 RANDAL CONSTRUCTION
14627 39000556810001019 TEELARAM GARMENT
14628 39000556910001019 DEVAL CORPORATION
14629 39000556930000108 Indigo Trendz
14630 39000557170001001 SNEHAL GEMS
14631 39000557270001019 QUALITY XEROX AND STATIONARY



14632 39000557460000099 Vip Recruitment Services Private Limited
14633 39000557470001001 DHARMA DIAMOND
14634 39000557480000099 Bhadiyadra Gems
14635 39000557580001019 7 STAR EMPIRE LIMITED
14636 39000557590001018 JMM SECURITY SERVICE AND MANPOWER
14637 39000557600000099 Laxman Enterprise
14638 39000557610001019 KDS AGENCY
14639 39000557650001099 FLAV FOOD BEVERAGES LIMITED
14640 39000557700001019 PARTHCHEM ENTERPRISE
14641 39000557710001001 ANJALI POLYMER INDUSTRIES
14642 39000557740001099 Akash Yagnesh Patel
14643 39000557750000699 N R Construction
14644 39000557840001001 E J ENTERPRISE
14645 39000557860001099 Shreeji Ratnam
14646 39000558040001001 THE SAINIK
14647 39000558100001099 Amit Sudhirkumar Sinha
14648 39000558180001001 SHREE JOTIRLING CONTRACTOR
14649 39000558210001099 Bhatar Petroleum
14650 39000558240001099 Astha Diamond
14651 39000558360000910 KRISHNAM GEMS
14652 39000558370001019 AMAN ENTERPRISE
14653 39000558390000999 Corru Cartons
14654 39000558430001018 JANKI SECURITY & LABOUR MANAGEMENT
14655 39000558520000699 National Motor Mfg Co
14656 39000558630000999 National Fumigation
14657 39000558660001001 SHREE GANESH SCALE WORKS
14658 39000558870000199 Lalman Fashions Private Limited
14659 39000558910001001 M S ENTERPRISES
14660 39000559060001019 Saurabh Narsary
14661 39000559150001099 Thottams Engineering Company
14662 39000559210001019 VISHAL ENTERPRISES
14663 39000559260000910 Accur8 Diamonds Private Limited
14664 39000559320001099 Jemini Impex Llp
14665 39000559430001019 shree vinayak enterprise
14666 39000559490001099 S. S. Enterprise
14667 39000559530001099 Chanchal Design
14668 39000559580000999 Airlink Teleinfra Llp
14669 39000559790001099 Ib Labour Services
14670 39000559960000999 Dilipbhai Vallabhbhai Kalathiya
14671 39000560090000699 Greenwire Power Solutions Private Limited
14672 39000560100001099 Mahendra Singh
14673 39000560130000799 Awadh Logistics
14674 39000560150001019 PRAMUKH DIESELS
14675 39000560170001099 Meruliya Brothers
14676 39000560240000199 Ps Enterprises
14677 39000560270001099 Ritika Enterprise
14678 39000560310000199 Moxam Creation
14679 39000560590001018 VISHAL SECURITY SERVICE
14680 39000560670000699 S Krishna Engineering Works
14681 39000560760001099 Khokhar Kamlesh Nanjibhai Huf
14682 39000560920000999 Fabshade Enterprises
14683 39000561040001018 Maruti Enterprise
14684 39000561100000108 Shyambaba Industries
14685 39000561180001001 Viha Enterprise
14686 39000561220001002 Santrupti Caterers
14687 39000561230001019 AIMS Infrastructure
14688 39000561280000606 Maakrupa Engineering
14689 39000561340001019 AV Service
14690 39000561390000606 Balaji Infratech



14691 39000561400001099 Yashvi Corporate
14692 39000561440000199 Lashkaraa E Trade Private Limited
14693 39000561480001018 RAY SECURITY & INTELLIGENCE AGENCY
14694 39000561510000999 Akshaya Facility Management Services
14695 39000561540001001 Rajhans Cine World Pvt.Ltd.
14696 39000561580000606 Jnp Engineers
14697 39000561590000699 Neel N Jay Engineers And Contractor
14698 39000561620000999 Om Banna Corporation
14699 39000561660000910 Shree Leela Kanti Enterprise
14700 39000561690001099 Om Sai Security Services
14701 39000561750001099 Dynamic Facility Management
14702 39000561820000999 S&l Apparels Llp
14703 39000561870000912 Chhaganbhai Jorabhai Desai
14704 39000561930000099 THE WELCOME RESTRO
14705 39000562020001009 Ambabhai K Patel
14706 39000562190001009 NATVAR CONSTRUCTION CO. AND N. S. PATEL JV FIRM
14707 39000562290000910 SANSKAR DIAMOND
14708 39000562310001099 SARDAR ENTERPRISE
14709 39000562490001019 Delta Engineers
14710 39000562570000999 M/S PIYARUL JAHID MOHAMMED
14711 39000562740001018 RAKSHAK SECURITY FORCE
14712 39000563020000108 N S GARMENTS
14713 39000563050000699 BLUEJADE KTL DIGITAL
14714 39000563160000999 ABHIJEET SINGH
14715 39000563180000999 DHARMAPAL DADUA
14716 39000563190000999 FARUK YUSUFALI ALAM
14717 39000563200000999 LOVEKUSH MISHRA
14718 39000563240000999 RANJU DEVI
14719 39000563260000999 VINODKUMAR R. YADAV
14720 39000563410001099 DSP SOLAR TECHNOLOGIES
14721 39000563440000699 ENPRO BUILDCON LLP
14722 39000563450001002 MEN'S FIELD
14723 39000563520000199 RITU TEXTILES
14724 39000563610001002 KEIONA DESIGNER
14725 39000563640001009 NILKANTH CONSTRUCTION
14726 39000563660000699 RENOWN ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES
14727 39000563670000999 MURARILAL R SHARMA
14728 39000563720000699 Giriraj Enterprise
14729 39000563760000910 AVIRA JEMS
14730 39000563810000999 RS SERVICES
14731 39000563820000999 NKV SERVICES
14732 39000563840000999 MK ENTERPRISE
14733 39000563930000999 IS SERVICES
14734 39000563940000999 DS PACKERS
14735 39000563960000999 JITENDRA HALWAI
14736 39000563980000999 MKS ENTERPRISE
14737 39000563990000999 MM SERVICES
14738 39000564000000999 PU ENTERPRISE
14739 39000564010000999 SC PACKERS
14740 39000564040001018 ROYAL SHAKTI SECURITY & LABOUR SUPPLIERS
14741 39000564050001102 XENIA HOSPITALITY
14742 39000564110000199 Feather Touch
14743 39000564130000999 SDR ENTERPRISE
14744 39000564140000999 SH SERVICES
14745 39000564200000999 PRANSHI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
14746 39000564210000199 KISHAN ENTERPRISE
14747 39000564230001099 J S ENTERPRISES
14748 39000564250001019 A S Trading Co
14749 39000564340001019 V CARE Services



14750 39000564350001006 GENESIS CONSULTANTS
14751 39000564390000999 ACHIEVER ENTERPRISES
14752 39000564410000199 KARISHMA UNIFORM
14753 39000564490001001 RUDRA FASHION
14754 39000564580001102 FORTELLA HOSPITALITY INDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
14755 39000564600001009 SAVITRI CONSTRUCTION
14756 39000564620001009 MIHIR ENTERPRISE
14757 39000564790001099 AAYUSH SECURITY SERVICES
14758 39000564800000999 NAVNATH BABURAO POKALE
14759 39000564820000999 KARTIK MISHRA ENTERPRISES
14760 39000564930001018 NEW INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
14761 39000564950001019 INGENIOUS ENTERPRISES
14762 39000564970000999 DIXCHA SECURITY FORCE & LABOUR SUPPLIER
14763 39000565010000905 GANESH ELECTRICAL
14764 39000565020001099 ANSARI ENTERPRISES
14765 39000565090001019 HEENA ENTERPRISES
14766 39000565290001019 SHIV ENTERPRISE
14767 39000565370000699 STELLARC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
14768 39000565960000108 ANKUR ENTERPRISES
14769 39000566230001009 DXMPK0926H
14770 39000566240000910 SIM MANUFACTURING CO
14771 39000566590000199 RAHUL TEXTILES
14772 39000566630001099 SNK
14773 39000566950000199 MAHAVEER CREATIONS
14774 39000567050000108 SHRIAARTI ART CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
14775 39000567090000999 KRISHNA ELECTRICALS
14776 39000567150001009 SNR CONSTRUCTION
14777 39000567160000999 KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
14778 39000567210001099 KUSHAL SECURITY SERVICES
14779 39000567260000999 MAHADEV ENTERPRISE
14780 39000567270001009 D&G DEVELOPERS
14781 39000567280001019 Narendrabhai L. Sanghani
14782 39000567290001099 VISHWAKARMA CONSTRUCTIONS
14783 39000567340001019 Kalpeshbhai N. Savani
14784 39000567350001019 Jeetubhai H. Dhameliya
14785 39000567360001019 Jaysukhbhai M. Avaiya
14786 39000567370001019 Anilbhai H. Sutariya
14787 39000567390001019 NAKSHATRA ENTERPRISES
14788 39000567400000604 FCG FLAMEPROOF CONTROL GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED
14789 39000567490001099 NEW S K ENTERPRISE
14790 39000567510000699 ABHIJEET ENGINEERING & CONTRACTORS
14791 39000567550001001 ATA & CO. , B 601,RUDRAKASH RESIDENCY, NEAR TGB L P SHAVANI ROAD, ADAJAN, 395009
14792 39000567580001001 ENGITECH ENGINEERING PROJECTS
14793 39000567630001099 EHES LIMITED
14794 39000567650001009 MAA MANASHA CONSTRUCTION
14795 39000567660000999 UTS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
14796 39000567970001099 SHIVAAY JEWELS
14797 39000568070001099 Shreeji Electricals
14798 39000568160001099 BALKRISHNA HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES
14799 39000568290001101 REAL TASTE RESTAURANT
14800 39000568420001099 ARISE ENGINEERING WORKS
14801 39000568510000199 ZOOM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
14802 39000568580001201 Varun Exhibitors
14803 39000568610001002 DIVYAM DESIGNER JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
14804 39000568790000606 KESHAVJIVAN RECRUITERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14805 39000568830000999 SUPREM PLASTIC FABRICATORS
14806 39000568890001002 VENEER POINT
14807 39000569320000699 SHINE TECH NDT SERVICES
14808 39000569980000999 HITESH ENTERPRISES



14809 39000570060000999 MADHU ENTERPRISES
14810 39000570090000699 A R ENTRPRISE
14811 39000570120000103 SANSKAR PROCESS
14812 39000570190001018 OM SAI SECURITY SERVICES
14813 39000570230001099 NUTAN REFRIGERATION INDUSTRIES
14814 39000570260000999 H. D. CONSTRUCTION
14815 39000570290001001 V I P CONSTRUCTION
14816 39000570400000999 GARG EARTH MOVERS
14817 39000570420000699 SAVITA ENTERPRISES
14818 39000570470000606 MAB PROJECTS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
14819 39000570590000999 BHARATBHAI MADHUBHAI KHUNT
14820 39000570600000999 HARESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI DONGA
14821 39000570840001001 RUDRA ELECTRIFICATION ENGINEERS
14822 39000570930001001 ARMAN ELECTRICALS
14823 39000570940000999 DHANLAXMI ENTERPRISES
14824 39000570950001099 BALAJI MANPOWER SUPPLIERS
14825 39000570970001099 SHREE LAXMI CONSTRUCTION
14826 39000570980001001 shiv enterprises
14827 39000571000001019 SHRUTI ENTERPRISE
14828 39000571010001099 HITESH ENTERPRISES
14829 39000571130000602 C & C ENTERPRISE
14830 39000571170000999 ASTRA FORCE SECURITY SERVICES
14831 39000571190000905 HARIKRISHANA ENTERPRISE
14832 39000571200000999 S S INFRASTRUCTURE
14833 39000571270000999 Nihon Kohden, India Pvt Ltd
14834 39000571310000108 ADARSH FASHION
14835 39000571340000108 SS CREATION
14836 39000571360001002 SPAICO PHARMA
14837 39000571390000108 HS FASHION
14838 39000571610000999 shradhdha construction
14839 39000571630000699 SAI MOTOR BODY BUILDERS
14840 39000571790000910 JANVI GEMS
14841 39000571830000999 SHAMBHUPRASAD RAMASHISH MALIK
14842 39000571860001099 SAI ASSOCIATES
14843 39000572030001017 RAVINDRA VEPARI
14844 39000572120000009 S.A. SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED
14845 39000572210001099 VIJYA IPRISM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
14846 39000572280000999 SHIVSHAKTI INDUSTRIES
14847 39000572310000108 FLUID FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
14848 39000572360000199 TIMA ENTERPRISES
14849 39000572430000399 DINESH RAMCHANDRA YADAV
14850 39000572450000108 HARSH FASHION
14851 39000572560000999 S P MARKETING
14852 39000572630000999 RIZWAN MUNIR KHAN
14853 39000572670000108 PADMAVATI TEXTILE MILLS
14854 39000572760000199 OCEANO PROFESSIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
14855 39000572850001099 PLUGO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14856 39000573110001019 PRAVIN LABOUR SUPPLIERS
14857 39000573120001001 NILESH SERVICES
14858 39000573150000999 M S PRAMOD KUMAR
14859 39000573270000699 PITRUKRUPA DEVELOPERS
14860 39000573290000108 ANSH GARMENT
14861 39000573300000108 KS FASHION
14862 39000573410001099 MAA RAJESHWARI CONSTRUCTION
14863 39000573550000699 BLUEPACIFIC ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
14864 39000573570001099 S J CONSTRUCTION
14865 39000573620000305 VAIDSHRI BIO SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
14866 39000573650000999 AJMERA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
14867 39000573900000009 NATURAL LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED



14868 39000573960000999 SURTARU WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
14869 39000573970001403 SP PREVENTIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
14870 39000574030000304 SHREE LAXMI CERAMIC PRIVATE LIMITED
14871 39000574070000999 DEEV GEN SET SALES & SERVICES LLP
14872 39000574080001099 TROSSE FIBER NETWORK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
14873 39000574090000799 BLUEROAD CARRIER AND LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED
14874 39000574100001399 EDUGOALS PRIVATE LIMITED
14875 39000574120000108 KANIRI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
14876 39000574140000999 HAPPY WEDDING APP PRIVATE LIMITED
14877 39000574160000105 SHRISIYARAM TEXSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED
14878 39000574170000009 UNITRADE AGRI EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
14879 39000574720001019 RAJ ENTERPRISE
14880 39000574760001399 EDUGEINE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
14881 39000575020001399 HARI AUM EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
14882 39000575110000999 LEGALO CONSULTANT
14883 39000575490001099 HEER ENTERPRISE
14884 39000575670000606 PANCHAL INDUSTRIES
14885 39000575780001019 balaji enterprise
14886 39000575850000999 SWAMI SHIPPING & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
14887 39000576860001401 MATRU SHREE DUDHIBA HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
14888 39000577000001399 CHARVAK ACADEMY OF RESEARCH AND EDUCATION FORUM
14889 39000577470000606 S R ENGINEERING
14890 39000577550001099 BHARAT SECURITY AGENCY
14891 39000577910000305 GLAMSA PROFESSIONAL COSMETIC PRIVATE LIMITED
14892 39000577940000905 VIJAY CHANDULAL PATEL
14893 39000577950001009 KEDLESTON INFRA PROJECTS
14894 39000578420001401 DELIGHTSUN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
14895 39000578800000699 KAVYA ENGINEERS
14896 39000578950000999 NAVKAR LEGACY PRIVATE LIMITED
14897 39000578960000699 Shankar Engineering
14898 39000579250000302 KULDEVI KRUPA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14899 39000579260000999 JIIVA SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED
14900 39000579290000911 SQUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED
14901 39000579300000910 AVANI GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
14902 39000579310000911 JUNCOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED
14903 39000579350000499 NEEHAAL DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
14904 39000579380000099 CHINNUS CATERING AND HOSPITALITY SERVICES
14905 39000579390000305 KANIWA BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
14906 39000579400000999 ENDURABLE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
14907 39000579410000305 VAIDIK AYURVED RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
14908 39000579420001015 NTIK LIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
14909 39000579450000999 ELAINE PHILIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14910 39000579480000999 OMKARAMM BUSINESS CONSULTANTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
14911 39000579490000399 AHC HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED
14912 39000579510000999 ATREE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
14913 39000579520000999 BAAHUBALI BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED
14914 39000579580000912 DOORSTEP FUELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14915 39000579590000799 SHREE BALKRISHNA SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
14916 39000579600001019 EXCILLENT ELECTRICAL WORKS
14917 39000579620001019 SANSKAR MULTIFACILITY SERVICES
14918 39000579650000999 ALTOMAZ PRIVATE LIMITED
14919 39000579680001019 MAA LABOUR SRRVICES
14920 39000579790000604 KORIN OPTOELECTRONICS LLP
14921 39000579940000008 AVION INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14922 39000579950000108 SYMPLICO PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
14923 39000579970000905 ELITE TECHXPERT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14924 39000579980000999 KNITTERS ASSOCIATION OF WESTERN INDIA
14925 39000580020000999 SHIV NIDHI AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED
14926 39000580030000999 HANCO MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



14927 39000580040000108 AMBREH PRIVATE LIMITED
14928 39000580060000999 ANAM CARA FOUNDATION
14929 39000580070000999 RAJHANS EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED
14930 39000580080000999 JIYAN PET STRAP PRIVATE LIMITED
14931 39000580100000999 SASYAMRITA ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED
14932 39000580110000108 RADESH WEAVETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
14933 39000580120000108 BELPATRA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
14934 39000580150000999 CMGM NEWS MEDIA NETWORK (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
14935 39000580180000499 SURFACE LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED
14936 39000580200000009 AVION FOODHUB PRIVATE LIMITED
14937 39000580230000999 GUIDE3D TECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
14938 39000580240000108 RAMDOOT TEXLON PRIVATE LIMITED
14939 39000580250000304 DEVRAJ GLOBEX PRIVATE LIMITED
14940 39000580300000011 FLOURBOX BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
14941 39000580310000999 PNH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
14942 39000580320001101 EGG CASTLE PRIVATE LIMITED
14943 39000580330000305 VITADEX PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
14944 39000580350000999 MAHESHWARI TAX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
14945 39000580370000302 TRINETRA AERO-MARINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14946 39000580400000999 LOVESPORT INDIA FOUNDATION
14947 39000580420000108 DL17 PRIVATE LIMITED
14948 39000580430000999 GALSKY FS PRIVATE LIMITED
14949 39000580440000999 DHAN SHAKTI MART PRIVATE LIMITED
14950 39000580560000999 QUINN CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
14951 39000580570000199 SWARUUP LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
14952 39000580580000304 KSHIRJA INDUSTRIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
14953 39000580590000999 S AND M CORPS PRIVATE LIMITED
14954 39000580620001002 DAATA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
14955 39000580630000003 MID KRISH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
14956 39000580640000999 AUTO LUXE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14957 39000580670000009 SEA HORSE AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
14958 39000580700000009 INMOTIONS ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
14959 39000580710000011 YMNOSH SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED
14960 39000580720000999 MIHIRA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14961 39000580730000999 RADHEY DIAMEX PRIVATE LIMITED
14962 39000580740000999 D CUBE INSURANCE WEB AGGREGATOR PRIVATE LIMITED
14963 39000580750000999 ALLMET WASTE AND SCRAP RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
14964 39000580760000999 PANDANUS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
14965 39000580770000199 ELERAA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
14966 39000580780000606 SAM SAUR URJA PRIVATE LIMITED
14967 39000580800000905 ROYAL LED EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
14968 39000580820000999 PRINCELY MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
14969 39000580850000999 POWER MOBILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
14970 39000580860000602 SAM BIO FUEL PRIVATE LIMITED
14971 39000580870000999 OMAA MARKET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
14972 39000580890000602 O2 OGS GLOBAL GOODS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
14973 39000580900000999 JEWEL CITY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
14974 39000580910001099 PRILON ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
14975 39000580920000999 BOON BOON AQUACULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
14976 39000580930000999 ZEPODEAL LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
14977 39000580940000911 VKRETU INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14978 39000580950000999 IFRONT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
14979 39000580970000999 BATHWARS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
14980 39000581000000999 RAJSAVI SEAIR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
14981 39000581010000999 MAXMOON ASSOCIATION
14982 39000581020000999 GO10 VENTURES LIMITED
14983 39000581070001009 KAY ESS ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
14984 39000581080000999 FMARKETER PRIVATE LIMITED
14985 39000581090001007 JSP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED



14986 39000581100000911 FINDURFIX PRIVATE LIMITED
14987 39000581110000199 VN TEXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
14988 39000581120000999 KAMPRI LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
14989 39000581130000999 CLOUDBRAIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14990 39000581150001099 INNOVATIVE ENGINEERING
14991 39000581170000606 SHREE GANESH FABRICATION WORKS
14992 39000581180000304 SARNA LIFESCIENCES LLP
14993 39000581200000999 GOLDKEY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
14994 39000581230000999 INLAND OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
14995 39000581240000999 XENFER INFORMATICA PRIVATE LIMITED
14996 39000581260000999 KIRTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14997 39000581300000999 HERCULES EPC PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
14998 39000581320001401 PP MANIYA HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
14999 39000581330000108 AKASH EXPORTS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15000 39000581340000999 NONU NAMKEENS PRIVATE LIMITED
15001 39000581400000999 EARTH TATVA INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15002 39000581410000911 ALMANACINC PRIVATE LIMITED
15003 39000581430000999 OHR EIN SOF PRIVATE LIMITED
15004 39000581460000108 RAGHUPATI YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED
15005 39000581500000911 LOGICTRIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15006 39000581750000305 QMARK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
15007 39000581890000999 NAVDURGA FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
15008 39000582010001001 CHANDANI GARMENT
15009 39000582120000999 PARAM DIAMOND
15010 39000582230001001 MAHEK HORTICULTURE & GARDEN CONTRACTOR
15011 39000582760000304 PRIYA ENTERPRISE
15012 39000582890000999 TROOPS INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
15013 39000583090000999 MARILL SECURITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15014 39000583540000602 AJAY ENTERPRISE
15015 39000583720001001 UNIVERSAL FABRICATORS
15016 39000583790000108 OM GARMENT
15017 39000584670000999 BABA 7305 Security Services
15018 39000585090001099 SACHIKO INFRA
15019 39000585360000699 MEASURECITY TECH. SOLUTIONS
15020 39000585430000999 TARAK MATHURA MANDAL
15021 39000585440000999 T M ENTERPRISE
15022 39000585500000699 GIRISHKUMAR C PANDEY
15023 39000585530001019 EXOTIC GARDEN & HOUSEKEEPING
15024 39000585540000999 VRUSHTI ENTERPRISE
15025 39000585730001099 KARTAVYA ENTERPRISE
15026 39000585770000199 DEEPAK KUMAR THAKUR
15027 39000586030001002 ReVe Enterprise
15028 39000586170000199 MADHAV CREATION
15029 39000586190000108 RUHI ENTERPRISE
15030 39000586220000108 CHETAN ENTERPRISES
15031 39000586300000999 ASHWINI CATERERS
15032 39000586400000999 MEISTER REHAB (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15033 39000586940000108 KESHVI FASHION
15034 39000586990000999 YAMAL ENTERPRISE
15035 39000587300000999 CELESTIAL LINK PRIVATE LIMITED
15036 39000587310000108 SEVENSAND E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
15037 39000587350000999 LINE PACKAGING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15038 39000587400000905 AHCP SOLAR TWO PRIVATE LIMITED
15039 39000587410000905 AHCP SOLAR TWENTY PRIVATE LIMITED
15040 39000587420000905 AHCP SOLAR NINE PRIVATE LIMITED
15041 39000587430000905 AHCP SOLAR EIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED
15042 39000587440000905 AHCP SOLAR NINETEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
15043 39000587450000905 AHCP SOLAR ELEVEN PRIVATE LIMITED
15044 39000587460000905 AHCP SOLAR THIRTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED



15045 39000587470000999 CONNATE HERBS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15046 39000587480000905 AHCP SOLAR SIXTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
15047 39000587490000905 AHCP SOLAR TWENTY THREE PRIVATE LIMITED
15048 39000587500000905 AHCP SOLAR TWENTY FOUR PRIVATE LIMITED
15049 39000587510000905 AHCP SOLAR TEN PRIVATE LIMITED
15050 39000587520000305 TRIPOOR SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
15051 39000587530000999 SURAT DREAMS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15052 39000587580000905 AHCP SOLAR ONE PRIVATE LIMITED
15053 39000587590000905 AHCP SOLAR TWENTY ONE PRIVATE LIMITED
15054 39000587600000905 AHCP SOLAR THREE PRIVATE LIMITED
15055 39000587620000905 AHCP SOLAR SEVEN PRIVATE LIMITED
15056 39000587630000905 AHCP SOLAR FIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
15057 39000587660000905 AHCP SOLAR TWELVE PRIVATE LIMITED
15058 39000587670000101 KLEAN TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15059 39000587680000999 D-VA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15060 39000587710000699 JAY RANCHHOD ENTERPRISE
15061 39000587740000905 AHCP SOLAR TWENTY TWO PRIVATE LIMITED
15062 39000587750000108 VIVAVERA PRIVATE LIMITED
15063 39000587760000905 AHCP SOLAR SEVENTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
15064 39000587770000999 BEHOPE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15065 39000587780000008 KOMBREW TEA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
15066 39000587790000999 SOKIND REFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED
15067 39000587820000999 FRAGSHINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15068 39000587840000999 VSBIZETAIRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
15069 39000587850000699 LIBRA ELECTRONICS & SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15070 39000587880000699 FABTECH ENGIMECH
15071 39000587890000599 DEFINE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED
15072 39000587900000905 AHCP SOLAR FIFTEEN PRIVATE LIMITED
15073 39000587910000905 SHILPA TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED
15074 39000587920000101 SNIPRA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15075 39000587930000999 MISHKAA AGRO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15076 39000587940000999 BEBLOOM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15077 39000587960001102 INDIANA KITCHENS
15078 39000588050000999 KRAFT FACADES
15079 39000588090000999 DIOLLO FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15080 39000588110000002 PHILLORD FOOD (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15081 39000588150000999 ANAWIL WIRE AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
15082 39000588160000911 MYCITI 360 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15083 39000588170000999 VALLABHI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
15084 39000588180000999 ASIAN VEGGIE FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED
15085 39000588190000599 AMASS METAL AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15086 39000588200000999 DEVJI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15087 39000588210000011 EARTHNUT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
15088 39000588220000999 AMDAWADI GHANCHI NIDHI LIMITED
15089 39000588230000999 RE LIFE SMART PRIVATE LIMITED
15090 39000588270000999 FSV AUTOMOTIVE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
15091 39000588450000999 FOXSTAR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15092 39000588460000899 ILAJITU VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
15093 39000588470000008 TSAMEER FRUITS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15094 39000588490000305 CURIZO MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15095 39000588500001002 D P SHAH PRIVATE LIMITED
15096 39000588520000999 SPARSHVALLEY COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15097 39000588530000099 VASUDEV WORLD EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
15098 39000588540000999 MASTERS INTERGLOBE PRIVATE LIMITED
15099 39000588550000999 SHAYONA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15100 39000588590000911 SNAPZY DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15101 39000588650001099 ROLETRADE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15102 39000588660000999 EVELATED TRADING AND MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
15103 39000588690000999 EXCELUS MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED



15104 39000588710000599 H&T SPECIAL STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED
15105 39000588790001099 GALACTICA PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15106 39000588810001102 VEGGIE FEST FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
15107 39000588820000999 BROKER BANDHU PRIVATE LIMITED
15108 39000588830000199 MAHANTA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
15109 39000588850000599 PPA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15110 39000588870000108 JUHITEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15111 39000588880000999 9 ELEMENTS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
15112 39000588890000999 GUARDWELL SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
15113 39000588950000999 TRAA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15114 39000589080000108 jata sankar poddar
15115 39000589110000910 DIAGREEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15116 39000589120000999 ROYAL GREEN GLOBE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
15117 39000589150000108 SUPER ELEVEN GEO PRIVATE LIMITED
15118 39000589270000910 RAMESHBHAI VITHALBHAI  KIKANI
15119 39000589550000999 HARSHADBHAI NAVNITBHAI DESAI
15120 39000589720001099 VIBHUM LOGISTICS
15121 39000589980000108 ADITI FASHION
15122 39000590810000799 SHASHI S SHARMA
15123 39000592080001001 R R ENTERPRISES
15124 39000592200000199 REFASHIONUP PRIVATE LIMITED
15125 39000592510000999 XTRIPO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED
15126 39000592550000108 H.Jariwala & co
15127 39000592800000999 GREENCARE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15128 39000592920000999 PARIHAR BNTSISSKARU VENTI PRIVATE LIMITED
15129 39000593550000911 INKEY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15130 39000593650000999 ANTEWALA FOUNDATION
15131 39000593680000999 TORIN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15132 39000593910000108 SCOLOUR TECHNOLOGIES
15133 39000594110000999 DIVINE HUMAN RESOURCES
15134 39000594440001001 SAVITA ENTERPRISE
15135 39000594540001001 shrutee labour suppliers
15136 39000594570000911 WEBITO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15137 39000594610000999 PARVIN FORKLIFT SERVICE
15138 39000594670000399 KAYBEE CHEM
15139 39000594930000499 R D GEMS
15140 39000594960000999 S. K. RAW
15141 39000594990000999 BQYPS7732L
15142 39000595040001019 JALA SAI ENTERPRISES
15143 39000595100000108 HAREKRISHNA ENTERPRISES
15144 39000595160001099 G B TECHNICAL SERVICES
15145 39000595470001001 ANJANI INFRA
15146 39000595510000999 SAGAR HORTICULTURE SERVICES
15147 39000596160000108 WATCH CARE AND SOLUTION
15148 39000596190000999 LIOPIX PRIVATE LIMITED
15149 39000596310000999 SAJ ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15150 39000596360000108 KEDER MAX PRIVATE LIMITED
15151 39000596380000910 APIFIN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15152 39000596390000306 VOLEXX COLORS PRIVATE LIMITED
15153 39000596410000999 HOLTZMANSHOES PRIVATE LIMITED
15154 39000596430000002 GOKULAM DAIRY
15155 39000596460000999 TIMEPE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15156 39000596500001002 VOLUMM LUMINARIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15157 39000596550000108 NFD WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
15158 39000596560000999 NAKRANI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15159 39000596570000999 ALAMSHAR PRIVATE LIMITED
15160 39000596580001009 SHREESAI DEVELOPERS
15161 39000596620000108 KESPER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15162 39000596630000999 GREEN TRANSWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED



15163 39000596680000999 RYDHAM MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15164 39000596830000999 ENWISEN GLOBAL ENDEAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED
15165 39000596900000304 OXCON CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15166 39000596910001403 LOVE ''N'' CARE MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15167 39000596960000199 R2S TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15168 39000597040000108 SULINI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15169 39000597060000999 IDEAL TWISTOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
15170 39000597140000108 SSK TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15171 39000597170000999 HEXOM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15172 39000597180000999 NILAYKRISHNA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15173 39000597190000999 SHIVAM TRANSWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
15174 39000597240000908 EN-VISION BIOMEDICAL WASTE TREATMENT (UDAIPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED
15175 39000597260000910 ZWELER GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15176 39000597270000799 UPYOG INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15177 39000597280000999 JPRIME TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15178 39000597320001099 HELP LIFE CAREER PRIVATE LIMITED
15179 39000597330000999 FLAMEDOUSE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
15180 39000597420000999 V R ENVIRO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15181 39000597450000910 GODIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
15182 39000597510000599 TRRULIV EARTH PRIVATE LIMITED
15183 39000597520000199 REDLIFT PRIVATE LIMITED
15184 39000597530000999 M K LABOUR SERVICE
15185 39000597540001099 NANAVATI AUTOWHEELS
15186 39000597590000108 RADHA MADHAV INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15187 39000597600000999 BHATHWARI FOUNDATION
15188 39000597610000999 INFITURTLE PRIVATE LIMITED
15189 39000597620000999 SHAKTIGREEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15190 39000597650000910 SHREEJIDARSHAN GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15191 39000597660000999 TIVON ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
15192 39000597670000902 DIVINA WOODWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED
15193 39000597690000108 POLYLUX FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15194 39000597740000999 IE CONNECT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
15195 39000597760000999 SUNCITY ENVIORNMENT FOUNDATION
15196 39000598280000999 SHREE RAM ENTERPRISES
15197 39000598520000999 ALISHAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
15198 39000598540000999 MAHADEV ENTERPRISE
15199 39000598560000999 ROYAL TEXTILE PACKERS
15200 39000598600000999 HANUMAN SERVICE
15201 39000598840001401 SHRIMATI SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA FOUNDATION
15202 39000599380001401 TRICARE MULTISPECIALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
15203 39000599950000999 SHREE LAXMI ENTERPRISE
15204 39000599960000999 ANJANI ENTERPRISES
15205 39000600140000999 SHASHI ENTERPRISE
15206 39000600230001009 M.B. CORPORATION
15207 39000600530000108 VARDA INDUSTRIAL YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
15208 39000600720000999 DATAR ENGINEERING
15209 39000600910001017 KPJ & CO
15210 39000600950000999 SHREE NARAYAN ENTERPRISES
15211 39000601160000999 V.R. MANAGEMENT
15212 39000601180000999 JASH FIRE ENGINEER
15213 39000601280000108 JAY AMBE FASHION
15214 39000601380000099 STUTI KHAKHRA PRIVATE LIMITED
15215 39000601400000999 BLUFFF TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15216 39000601520000199 SANJARI TRADER
15217 39000601760000606 NEW DIMENSION ENGINEERING
15218 39000601830001009 KALIND EARTH MOVERS LIMITED
15219 39000602000001401 SURYAPUTRI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15220 39000602110001099 D N DIAMOND
15221 39000602470001099 SHREEJI ENTERPRISE



15222 39000602680000899 Maurya Khushi Packaging
15223 39000602950001099 RUDRA IMPEX
15224 39000602960001099 GLOBAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION & CO.
15225 39000603070000999 JANKI ENTERPRISES
15226 39000603320000999 LAKHANI SERVICES
15227 39000603390000202 AKSHAY ENTERPRISE
15228 39000603540000999 PRIYAL ENTERPRISE
15229 39000603680000999 RIDHAM MAHESHBHAI PATEL
15230 39000603730000799 GAYATRI LOGISTICS
15231 39000603850001099 SHELL N CORE ENGINEERING
15232 39000603900000699 PLANING POINT
15233 39000603950001099 RAJTILAK MOTORS
15234 39000604030001401 AAPRICORP HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
15235 39000604090000799 HIRENKUMAR VASANTBHAI VACHHANI
15236 39000604160000099 MEALSET PRIVATE LIMITED
15237 39000604580000699 Minakshi Tech
15238 39000604680000999 GARUDA GLOBAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED
15239 39000605000000108 NEWSTYLE POLYWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
15240 39000605200001099 S B ENTERPRISES
15241 39000605290000108 SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES
15242 39000605340001401 SHREE VIKALP HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15243 39000605360000999 RAJPALSINGH SHEKHAWAT
15244 39000605390001401 ADVANCED SURAT TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY HOSPITAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15245 39000605930001099 SHREE GANESH ENGINEERING
15246 39000606040000910 STAR GEMS
15247 39000606720000999 AJFX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
15248 39000606740000599 NIKKS GLOW GEMS AND STONE PRIVATE LIMITED
15249 39000606780000399 KAPS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15250 39000606820000999 REGNUM INSURANCE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
15251 39000606830000999 ASHIA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15252 39000606960000999 S K ENTERPRISE
15253 39000607500000108 PAAVAN APPARELS
15254 39000608150001099 SPORTS CABLE VISION
15255 39000608840000108 SARJAN SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
15256 39000608850001499 SATVARSHA MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15257 39000608920000910 RAWAL AND CO
15258 39000609070000606 SHRVAN DIPCHAND BHARDWAJ
15259 39000609630000999 YUMMY NUTRIE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
15260 39000609910000306 PRAVIN INDUSTRIES
15261 39000610150000799 MUKHTAR ANSARI
15262 39000610190000699 SIDDHIVINAYAK CORPORATION
15263 39000610280000699 IPR CONSTRUCTION
15264 39000610770000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
15265 39000610820000999 NSPFORCE & INTELLIGENCE SECURITY SERVICES
15266 39000611000001019 Bhavik Construction
15267 39000611140000911 IDEAMACHINE PRIVATE LIMITED
15268 39000611190000999 DUST BUSTERS
15269 39000611510000699 PRATHAM CONSTRUCTION
15270 39000611570000999 WELLCARE HOUSE KEEPING
15271 39000611600000108 KP FLOCK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15272 39000611690000606 INSUDUCT
15273 39000611810001399 RED AND WHITE INTERNATIONAL EDU PRIVATE LIMITED
15274 39000611930000009 HARI OM CATERES
15275 39000612070000999 KRISH ENTERPRISE
15276 39000612150001009 SGC MAGICRETE LLP
15277 39000612180000999 S R A CREATION
15278 39000612360000999 LUCKY ENTERPRISE
15279 39000612390001399 E-SQUARE HOMESCHOOLING PRIVATE LIMITED
15280 39000612630000999 NEVERMAX PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED



15281 39000612670000999 WINDTECH WINDOWS AND GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED
15282 39000612680000999 D M GROWTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15283 39000612690000999 LIFE RIDER FOUNDATION
15284 39000612700000305 BIOFUTURE LIFE SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15285 39000612710000699 NAXATRA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
15286 39000612720000906 BI-ENERGIES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15287 39000612740000999 NOVASYS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
15288 39000612800000999 SHIVPREET WELLNESS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15289 39000612840000911 CLOUDAGE INFORMATICA PRIVATE LIMITED
15290 39000612860000304 ANJANI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15291 39000612870000699 CYBERSEC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15292 39000612880000999 MAHESH NAGAR HOUSING ASSOCIATION SURAT
15293 39000613000001009 AARAV BUILDCON CO.
15294 39000613040000108 MARFATIA TEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15295 39000613060000999 BIOSAM LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
15296 39000613070000999 FINTAXIA GROWWELL PRIVATE LIMITED
15297 39000613090000802 VOREX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15298 39000613100000999 PLG OFFICIAL ESPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15299 39000613110000108 SALASAR WEAVES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15300 39000613160000999 OXEECARE FOUNDATION
15301 39000613170000099 GREENFAST AGRI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15302 39000613190000305 CANNARY HEMP LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
15303 39000613240000999 KRTYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15304 39000613260000899 RAJ PACKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15305 39000613280000999 ELEPHANT FOOT PRIVATE LIMITED
15306 39000613350000999 PHONEKINDO PRIVATE LIMITED
15307 39000613360001002 FAB DIVINE PRIVATE LIMITED
15308 39000613370000108 WEAVETEX FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15309 39000613410000999 KRISHVA DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
15310 39000613430000999 SUNDARESHWAR TEXPROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED
15311 39000613440000999 FMBA HEALTHCARE ADVISORS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15312 39000613500000999 SURAT SYNTHETIC DIAMOND ASSOCIATION
15313 39000613530000799 LAXMINARAYAN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15314 39000613550000902 MODERNO FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED
15315 39000613560000009 DAMUBA FLAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED
15316 39000613570000108 NARITA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
15317 39000613580000108 VARKALA SILK PRIVATE LIMITED
15318 39000613600000999 RETAKE INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15319 39000613650000108 RADHEYKISHORI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15320 39000613660000305 HIM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15321 39000613680000108 AL HASANA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15322 39000613750001099 SLR CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15323 39000613760000199 MISS AYSE PRIVATE LIMITED
15324 39000613790000999 Z R FASHIONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15325 39000613800000999 ROONGTA WELFARE FOUNDATION
15326 39000613810000999 SARODHIR GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15327 39000613840000999 FLAREHOUND COSMOS PRIVATE LIMITED
15328 39000613860000699 GURUKRUPA ENGIMECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15329 39000613950000999 P S SHAH DIGITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15330 39000613990000699 EXP LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED
15331 39000614000000999 PARVNIYA INVESTMENT & ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
15332 39000614010000911 REAL RED DIMOND LIMITED
15333 39000614020000911 BUCKYBALLS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15334 39000614040000108 BHAWANIMAA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15335 39000614110000108 GARG CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15336 39000614130000099 MAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15337 39000614160000899 INRBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15338 39000614180000108 SUMEDHA TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15339 39000614200000999 GLOBTALK PRIVATE LIMITED



15340 39000614210000002 GIR BHUMI MULTI PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED
15341 39000614220000999 KP ENERGY OMS LIMITED
15342 39000614230000999 SWITTEN HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
15343 39000614260000911 RUNNER11 PRIVATE LIMITED
15344 39000614280001099 EBBR TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED
15345 39000614460000305 RAIMAXAL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15346 39000614470000999 AGSAT INDIA SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15347 39000614500000999 METALOOP PRIVATE LIMITED
15348 39000614510000999 DHANSARJAN NIDHI LIMITED
15349 39000614530000108 TRISHLA TEXTILE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
15350 39000614560000911 SUPERAUTO LOGICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15351 39000614640000911 BYTEBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15352 39000614650000009 DASTAGIR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15353 39000614660000999 JOGI AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED
15354 39000614670000999 AUTORC SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15355 39000614680000999 DEVA EV INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15356 39000614700000999 AGNIVESA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15357 39000614760000999 MALPANIS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15358 39000614770000199 S.B. FABRIC AND STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
15359 39000614780000911 NILSHA DIGITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15360 39000614800000910 RK MIRACLE PLATE PRIVATE LIMITED
15361 39000614870000199 PRAGNYA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
15362 39000614880000199 DHYAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15363 39000614900000905 SATYAJIT RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15364 39000614930000999 R K SHINESTAR PRIVATE LIMITED
15365 39000614960000999 WAY WHIZZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15366 39000615010001099 EDHAS HIGH TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15367 39000615020000911 JPN DIGITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15368 39000615030000999 TCI MULTIPLE WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15369 39000615060000999 SHREECHINTAMANI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
15370 39000615070000999 C N GANDDHI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
15371 39000615100000999 DM BROADBAND (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15372 39000615110000399 SHAKTIVIJYA LAXMI PRIVATE LIMITED
15373 39000615140000999 MMEG VENTURE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15374 39000615200000911 TECHNOMADS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15375 39000615220000499 DIYORA JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
15376 39000615230000499 DIYORA PRIVATE LIMITED
15377 39000615250000999 EQUUITAL ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED
15378 39000615310001401 SVNM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15379 39000615470000999 S R ENTERPRISE
15380 39000615850000999 RAJ ENTERPRISE
15381 39000616050001009 PATHIK ISHWARBHAI ADIYECHA
15382 39000616150000999 SHREE SHANKHESHWER SURAT FOUNDATION
15383 39000616410000199 SHREEJI YARN SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
15384 39000617570000108 GOSRIKI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15385 39000618830000999 IMMENCE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
15386 39000619020000099 RADHE DHOKLA PRIVATE LIMITED
15387 39000619200001099 JAIN POLYMER INDUSTRIES
15388 39000619330000999 H P SERVICES
15389 39000619380001099 MAA AMBE ENTERPRISE
15390 39000619400001099 BEST INSULATION
15391 39000619560001007 DEPRONTO INFOTECH
15392 39000619700000802 KAAGAZ PRESS LLP
15393 39000619970000606 v s constructions engineers and contractors
15394 39000620010000999 GO KLEAN
15395 39000620120000999 TALATI ELECTRICALS
15396 39000620210001099 NILKANTH EXPORT
15397 39000620240000999 AADARSH ALLIANCE LLP
15398 39000620400000301 DHULESHWAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED



15399 39000620650000905 SHREE SHYAM SERVICE
15400 39000620680000199 MAA KRUPA ALL CLEANING & SERVICE
15401 39000620700000999 WELSPUN TRANSFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15402 39000620740000999 INDUS DIAM LLP
15403 39000621040000911 VEDICAN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15404 39000621090000911 KARMADHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15405 39000621160000606 ELEGROW TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15406 39000621180001102 CK F&B PRIVATE LIMITED
15407 39000621200001001 Dream Shivera Pvt. Ltd
15408 39000621310000999 TAGLINE INFOTECH
15409 39000621320000999 HIRENBHAI NAGJIBHAI BHINGRADIA
15410 39000621440000910 EXCELLENT JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15411 39000621460000999 LOOQIE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
15412 39000621610000999 SAHU LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
15413 39000621760000305 KELVIO ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15414 39000621770000999 LANDWAY BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
15415 39000621780000999 MOVES ON POWER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15416 39000621810000999 NNE ADVANCED MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15417 39000621820000999 BELCON GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15418 39000621840000108 WATERSILK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
15419 39000621860000108 DOERAA PRIVATE LIMITED
15420 39000621870000910 DARVIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
15421 39000621880000999 BOLSTERO AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
15422 39000621900000999 MANIBAA TEXTILE ASSOCIATION
15423 39000621910000105 KANCHANA NIRMANAM PRIVATE LIMITED
15424 39000621930000999 VINEELA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15425 39000622000000999 JOGI FOUNDATION
15426 39000622020000999 MASTER GENIUS FLUX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15427 39000622040000199 KHUSHI POLYESTER POLYMAX PRIVATE LIMITED
15428 39000622080001099 BALAJI STAFFING SOLUTIONS
15429 39000622100000802 MANYA PACK POINTT PRIVATE LIMITED
15430 39000622120000108 SHRIJAY SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15431 39000622140000999 LITEWAVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15432 39000622150000999 PRO PRECIOUS ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED
15433 39000622160000999 INILIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15434 39000622230000199 HARGUN ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15435 39000622240000108 VIYOM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15436 39000622250000199 KHUSHI RECOFIBRE VAPI PRIVATE LIMITED
15437 39000622260000199 HARGUN FIBRES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15438 39000622270000999 SAINI POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15439 39000622280000199 MAHAMAYA MULTINATIONAL LIMITED
15440 39000622320000999 REGUMSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15441 39000622350000910 ARTINE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15442 39000622400000999 SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH CHA FINANCE ASHIRWAD PRIVATE LIMITED
15443 39000622430000301 RADHESHYAM AGROCHEM AND PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED
15444 39000622450001099 SHREE GANESH ENGINEER
15445 39000622480000106 VENKTESHWAR KNIT FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15446 39000622490000999 QUALSOURCE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15447 39000622500000999 LOVED1S INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15448 39000622530000999 KINGBIRD MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
15449 39000622540000999 HAVEMORE DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15450 39000622560000108 L.K. FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15451 39000622570000999 GALAXY FIRE AND SAFETY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15452 39000622580000299 SEPTIC UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15453 39000622600000999 TIGMA HUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15454 39000622620000199 NKNK TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED
15455 39000622640000999 CLOUD4CODE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15456 39000622690000999 AKAR BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15457 39000622710000999 AKAR FARE COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED



15458 39000622730000999 MEDICOAST PHARMACEUTICALS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15459 39000622740000399 D.M.B ETHANOL PRIVATE LIMITED
15460 39000622810000999 PDDATACOM PRIVATE LIMITED
15461 39000622850000999 MAHAKALI INVESTMENT & ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
15462 39000622870000910 REAL MAGNIFICENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
15463 39000622880000108 SHRIVASTAV POLYFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15464 39000622900000999 Ronak Colour World
15465 39000622920000999 ETHICS VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
15466 39000622930000108 HAMI RAYCOT PRIVATE LIMITED
15467 39000623010001102 ROOSTER F&B VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
15468 39000623140000105 KANSAL SPINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15469 39000623260000999 BHIKHAMCHAND INDUSTRIAL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED
15470 39000623270000999 SHREE RAJVEER EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
15471 39000623340000911 NOVUSBLOCK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15472 39000623350000999 MADHYANSH TECH SOL PRIVATE LIMITED
15473 39000623400000108 SIDDHIVINAYAK WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
15474 39000623410000999 AZAVERI FOOD AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
15475 39000623420000304 POLYKART PRIVATE LIMITED
15476 39000623450000999 FARMBEZ HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15477 39000623490000999 POWEREX PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
15478 39000623520000099 INOVACE NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED
15479 39000623570000602 VERIYOG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15480 39000623580000108 MILLIONMARK FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15481 39000623620000108 B.M.JARIWALA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
15482 39000623640000999 JAY MADHAV GAUSHALA FOUNDATION
15483 39000623690001099 SHREEJI SURFACE TREATMENT
15484 39000623710000704 VADHER RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED
15485 39000623720000911 KOLI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15486 39000623730000999 SHRIJEE HARI HAR FOUNDATION
15487 39000623760000108 SIRONA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15488 39000623770000999 KAV PAYMENT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
15489 39000623800000999 DURGASTUTI SECURITY AND LABOUR SUPPLY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15490 39000623830000108 VIPUL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15491 39000623850001099 SHREE TEJASWI DIAMOND
15492 39000623880000305 SHREE SIDDHESHWAR PHARMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
15493 39000623890000304 JIGNA PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
15494 39000623920000607 TRS INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15495 39000623930000304 SAWAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15496 39000623970000999 PREMIER HI TECH SHUTTLE LESS LOOM PRIVATE LIMITED
15497 39000623980000910 DIALTIN JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15498 39000623990000108 SIDDH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15499 39000624050000699 Clean India Construction And Maintenance
15500 39000624110000999 CLIMATE DETOX PRIVATE LIMITED
15501 39000624120000999 NAYSHA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
15502 39000624150000502 DHATU POLAAD PRIVATE LIMITED
15503 39000624160000999 AADHYASHREE GYANKENDRA AND TRAINING CONFEDERATION
15504 39000624180001099 7c Home Cleaning Services
15505 39000624210000999 NICOYA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15506 39000624220000108 GRP WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
15507 39000624230000799 CITYSMART EXPRESS LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED
15508 39000624250000899 JMM PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15509 39000624260000999 KASHTBHANJAN CONSTRUCTION
15510 39000624310000199 FABRIKONN PRO PRIVATE LIMITED
15511 39000624320000911 KOK INFOTECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15512 39000624340000999 IPD DIGITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15513 39000624350000606 AKHIL ENGINEERING
15514 39000624360000306 COLOSPERSE DYES AND INTERMEDIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
15515 39000624440000199 SHREE SAMBHAVNATH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15516 39000624460000999 MACMARK MEDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED



15517 39000624470000999 SOUTHGUJARAT INNOVATION AND TECHNOLOGY COUNCIL
15518 39000624520000999 ABHINANDAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15519 39000624550000999 LIONIX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15520 39000624590000108 A S TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15521 39000624610001101 HIMALAYAA HOTELIER & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
15522 39000624690000999 AARYA MOBILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
15523 39000624700000108 ANM LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
15524 39000624730001099 KRISHNA SECURITY SERVICE
15525 39000624770000911 EVENMORE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15526 39000625920001099 CHAITANYA ENTERPRISES
15527 39000626530000999 DAIZY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15528 39000626740001001 DIVYA ENTERPRISES
15529 39000627100001009 SHREE DILIGENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15530 39000627500000699 KASS ENGINEERING WORKS
15531 39000627510000999 AVIDSTAFF CAREER CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15532 39000627520000999 SYNCTRIC TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15533 39000627530000999 ANANT LUB INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15534 39000628040000999 ALKY LANE PRIVATE LIMITED
15535 39000628150000999 FUEGO DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
15536 39000628180000999 HELSY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15537 39000628500000999 ZAUBA METAL RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15538 39000629280000999 PARSHVA BUILD CARE
15539 39000629340001007 DVIJ INFOTECH LLP
15540 39000629380001099 DWARKESH FABRICATION
15541 39000629400000699 TECHNO PLAST POWDER COATINGS
15542 39000629430000999 GIRJA LOGISTICS
15543 39000629690000999 GAURI CATERERS
15544 39000629820000501 LALI DEVI
15545 39000629870000999 R SONS ENTERPRISE
15546 39000630620000199 FAB VOGUE STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
15547 39000630670001099 RISHABH ENTERPRISES
15548 39000630740000999 HOUSE OF TIMEPASS PRIVATE LIMITED
15549 39000630800000999 EARLYWEALTH CAPITAL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
15550 39000630870000999 CODE WINGLET PRIVATE LIMITED
15551 39000630970001099 H K CONSTRUCTION
15552 39000631010000999 RATNA H SHAH
15553 39000631060000999 PRASIDDHNARAYAN BANDHU SINGH RAJPUT
15554 39000631070001099 ARIHANT AGRO SALES
15555 39000631190000199 JAY UMA FASHION
15556 39000631280000999 MAYUR HAMABHAI KAVAD
15557 39000631520000606 SH Engineering Services
15558 39000631670000305 IMUA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15559 39000631680000999 TMLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15560 39000631720001099 GEARS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15561 39000631760000902 AMEYAA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15562 39000631780000999 RAYNEX POWER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15563 39000631800000999 HARISHREE EXPORTS
15564 39000631810000999 SALTZ PHARMACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
15565 39000631820001102 IMPARABLE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15566 39000631830000108 KABIR TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15567 39000631840000301 ATHOS LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
15568 39000631850000999 TRUELINE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
15569 39000631880000099 COMPORT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
15570 39000631900000108 TRENDVIBE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15571 39000631910000302 FASTEC LUBES PRIVATE LIMITED
15572 39000631920000999 SURAT LABGROWN DIAMOND ASSOCIATION
15573 39000631940000999 ETHICS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15574 39000632000001099 SHIPLINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
15575 39000632190001019 DP JEWELS



15576 39000632240000999 AADIVEER INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15577 39000632250000999 CLOUDBLAZE TECH SOLUTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15578 39000632270000999 E-VISIONARIES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
15579 39000632290000999 RETINUE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15580 39000632300000108 RITIKA WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
15581 39000632310000899 RV PAPEREKART PRIVATE LIMITED
15582 39000632320000999 GLOBELINK TECHSERVICES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15583 39000632330001401 TOOTHLY DENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15584 39000632350000999 BRS INFRACONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15585 39000632360001099 RAZOR WEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15586 39000632370000910 MAA VINDHYAVASINI JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15587 39000632410000999 SAPIENT KNOWTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15588 39000632430000999 PUSHPSAGAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15589 39000632450000999 HOMEFY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
15590 39000632460000999 EVARA WINDOWS SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
15591 39000632490000999 ROCSO IT LINK PRIVATE LIMITED
15592 39000632520000999 SAIKUSHI GADGE PRIVATE LIMITED
15593 39000632550000911 AYCHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15594 39000632580000999 ARROWLEE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15595 39000632590000999 SONDC PRIVATE LIMITED
15596 39000632610000999 NIVIDH EXPRESS SERVICE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15597 39000632620001102 FOW RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15598 39000632630000108 SALASARBALAJI DYED YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
15599 39000632650000108 ESSE TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15600 39000632660000999 MODUCO INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15601 39000632670000099 MELDIM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15602 39000632690000999 BRANDINGSCOOPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15603 39000632730000999 CLT RESEARCH TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15604 39000632760000999 AAKASH HOMES SERVICE ORGANIZATION
15605 39000632780000999 GOLLERS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
15606 39000632810000999 VALUEWALK ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
15607 39000632830000999 MOHPESH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15608 39000632840001099 NIRBHAY JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
15609 39000632850001401 AENA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15610 39000632870000305 STANDHARDT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15611 39000632880000999 STONEVALLEY ESSENTIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15612 39000632890000105 GINNIS KNIT PRIVATE LIMITED
15613 39000632920000999 AMARELIYA FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED
15614 39000632960000910 MANROSO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15615 39000632970001099 CHANDRASHEKHAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15616 39000632980000999 TRK AUTOTEILE PRIVATE LIMITED
15617 39000633000000999 MICRO SYNBIO PRIVATE LIMITED
15618 39000633020001401 UMRAKH HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15619 39000633040000999 ROHA FOOD INGREDIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15620 39000633050000108 BLAZY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
15621 39000633070000910 AGRASEN SOLITAIRE PRIVATE LIMITED
15622 39000633110000999 BHAVIK INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED
15623 39000633120000999 VASTRANAND PRIVATE LIMITED
15624 39000633130000999 MGE GREEN ENERGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15625 39000633160000304 VED CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15626 39000633170000108 SHREENATHJI POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15627 39000633190000911 3VESTHTHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15628 39000633210000999 FIRE CARATS PRIVATE LIMITED
15629 39000633240000009 HACHESH FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
15630 39000633310000999 LARECTRIX GLOBALISATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15631 39000633320000999 LA MERE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15632 39000633340000999 CARGOMAXX INTEGRATED PRIVATE LIMITED
15633 39000633350000199 REHBER INDIA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15634 39000633360001401 DOOR STEP DOCTOR PRIVATE LIMITED



15635 39000633370000999 YAMADIH FOUNDATION
15636 39000633380000999 MELONS ORGANIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15637 39000633410001002 GARDEN OF HEAVEN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15638 39000633530000108 HOOZORNAVISH TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
15639 39000633540000999 SIDDHAM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15640 39000633550000999 DINRA PHARMACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
15641 39000633630000108 JASMIN TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15642 39000633730000108 GLAMOLIC PRIVATE LIMITED
15643 39000634000000999 SAIFALI GARDENING
15644 39000634050000999 FILANTROOP GLOBAL EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15645 39000634120001499 LINIA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15646 39000634480001009 N D ENTERPRISE
15647 39000634530000999 VISHAL KRIPASHANKAR RAI
15648 39000634540000108 MANAVYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15649 39000634550001008 YASHIKA ENTERPRISE
15650 39000634710000699 A K ENTERPRISES
15651 39000634980000108 KAMLA PROCESS
15652 39000634990001499 PIYUSH HEALTH AND EDUCATION FOUNDATION
15653 39000635570001009 KAPA ENTERPRISES
15654 39000636220001401 NAVS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15655 39000636710000999 VibMaster
15656 39000637150000108 TAPI PROCESSERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15657 39000637230001099 ICON FACILITY SERVICES
15658 39000637250001099 SHIVAM LABOUR SUPPLIERS
15659 39000637310001099 HAR HAR SHAMBHU CONSTRUCTION
15660 39000637370001009 MAA BHAVANI ENTERPRISE
15661 39000637380001099 BHARTI LABOUR SUPPLIERS
15662 39000637560000999 OM ENTERPRISE
15663 39000637630000999 ONSYSTEM 11 PRIVATE LIMITED
15664 39000637680000999 ISHWAR PUSHP E AUDITORS AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15665 39000637690000999 ENRICH AUDIO RING PRIVATE LIMITED
15666 39000637720000999 FASHDAD FASHION ECOMMERCE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15667 39000637760000999 RUXWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED
15668 39000637790000999 ROYNEXT
15669 39000638000000999 VISHNU ENGG.
15670 39000638210000999 R K ENTERISES
15671 39000638240000999 HI-TECH WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15672 39000638250000999 TURBOTECH INFRANET PRIVATE LIMITED
15673 39000638520000108 A V SYNTHETICS
15674 39000638570000999 Hyginelab
15675 39000638750000910 GROWN SOLITAIRE LLP
15676 39000638830000304 Sandeep Omprakash Yadav
15677 39000638950000999 JEWEL KIKI PRIVATE LIMITED
15678 39000638960000108 SHRI BALAJI CREATION
15679 39000638970000999 KALKI DIAMOND AND GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
15680 39000638990000199 SNEHA PRINTPACK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15681 39000639010000108 ORBIFY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15682 39000639020000999 MULTIFACET JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15683 39000639040000911 SHAILDI MECHANIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15684 39000639050001099 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORT & HOSPITALITY LLP
15685 39000639070000999 PINAAKA WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
15686 39000639090000999 VITEC VISUAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15687 39000639100000199 ARTDAV FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
15688 39000639120000999 AGILE MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
15689 39000639130000199 DEVANGSHI EXPORTS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
15690 39000639150000602 TRANSVOLT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
15691 39000639160000999 AMRITA DRAVYA FOUNDATION
15692 39000639180000108 SAI DHARA NX PRIVATE LIMITED
15693 39000639200000999 PRAGNACHAKSHU FOUNDATION



15694 39000639220000999 ALEZA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15695 39000639240000999 SLOWWALKER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15696 39000639250000912 THAKER AUTOMOBILES
15697 39000639270000108 BRAWNTEX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15698 39000639280000999 H2F ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
15699 39000639350000006 JIVAPAR KHEDUTPAY GRAMIN VIKAS FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
15700 39000639360000499 PRABHU GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15701 39000639380000999 M D TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15702 39000639400001007 MOBIOFFICE SOFTWARE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15703 39000639450000999 POLO STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED
15704 39000639530000199 SHEE STAR DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
15705 39000639550001099 ELECTRICK BRIAGE ENGINEERING
15706 39000639570000999 HEXOTIX PRIVATE LIMITED
15707 39000639580001099 GANGAURI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
15708 39000639610000905 CABBEE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
15709 39000639680000999 SURAT APPAREL PARK ASSOCIATION
15710 39000639710000999 SKT STRATEGIC BUSINESS VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
15711 39000639730000999 NAVITAS SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
15712 39000639760000999 DEVRANI SAREE PRIVATE LIMITED
15713 39000639780000999 SILVERAC GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15714 39000639800000103 FEATHER INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15715 39000639820000999 ETHICS PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED
15716 39000639850000999 EKAKSH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15717 39000639860000999 PI MARINER PRIVATE LIMITED
15718 39000639910000899 SILVER PAPERCOAT PRIVATE LIMITED
15719 39000639940000203 JACK WALK PRIVATE LIMITED
15720 39000639950001499 RACHIS MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15721 39000639960001099 PRASAD EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15722 39000639970000999 INVENTIS GLOBAL FOUNDATION
15723 39000639980000999 QJKATNA IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15724 39000639990000999 VOITURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15725 39000640000000999 PROQUAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15726 39000640010000108 SIGNATURE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15727 39000640060000999 FIBIL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15728 39000640090000999 SAMMODA SPA PRIVATE LIMITED
15729 39000640100000999 TRAVELTICK PRIVATE LIMITED
15730 39000640130000999 GREEN MILE ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
15731 39000640150000599 KPG EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
15732 39000640170000999 MATRUBHUMI SARAKSHAN COUNCIL
15733 39000640210000999 KHETIPUTRA FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
15734 39000640220000910 NARESHWAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15735 39000640230000910 SHREE PRIYAY PRIVATE LIMITED
15736 39000640240000999 H S TULIPAGRITECH AND SERVICE PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED
15737 39000640270000999 JINLAXMI CABLES & CONDUCTOR PRIVATE LIMITED
15738 39000640320000699 KARMASTU DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED
15739 39000640330000108 EASYKART ENTERPRISE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15740 39000640370000999 HRIJA JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
15741 39000640400001008 A3S INNOVATIONS
15742 39000640430000108 JAPPKIDS PRIVATE LIMITED
15743 39000640470000999 VENUS RETAIL PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED
15744 39000640490000999 KATHOTIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
15745 39000640510000999 NISARG GREEN FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15746 39000640540000999 A N DAULTANI OWNERS ASSOCIATION
15747 39000640580000999 SMOOTHRUN OIL & LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15748 39000640600000999 GOKUL SPACE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15749 39000640620000099 MANNMURTI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
15750 39000640660000999 HIMALAYAN STALLION PRIVATE LIMITED
15751 39000640670000999 T3 IMMIGRATION AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15752 39000640710000999 AIMHIGH HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED



15753 39000640720000301 SHIJAY ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15754 39000640730000999 AEROSOL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15755 39000640740000999 CHEMBOTANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15756 39000640750000910 NASIB GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15757 39000640770000999 SPL FOUNDATION
15758 39000640780000199 MRAD DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15759 39000640840000999 ELYSIUM DIGITAL INOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15760 39000640870000999 JULI DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
15761 39000640900000910 K. PRAKASH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15762 39000640920000199 HANUMANPRASAD APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15763 39000640940000107 SOFT TOUCH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15764 39000640950000999 PUSHPADEVI SOMPRAKASH NAHATA FOUNDATION
15765 39000640970000999 KAYAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
15766 39000640990000301 JJSUPERB AGRO CHEMICAL FERTILZER PRIVATE LIMITED
15767 39000641020000999 PARASRAM CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15768 39000641030001102 SOUTHERNSTATION COOKHOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
15769 39000641050000999 S LUXURA DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
15770 39000641060000999 VISHWAOM TECH SAPOT PRIVATE LIMITED
15771 39000641070000999 NIRVANIC AROMA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15772 39000641080000999 S.E. SERVICE ASSOCIATION
15773 39000641090000910 GLISTER SHINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
15774 39000641160000999 SHOORA INDIA FOUNDATION
15775 39000641200000999 DHVANI SUPERMUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED
15776 39000641260001018 MNNAT FACILITY SERVICES
15777 39000641280000801 SHREE CHATURBHUJ UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED
15778 39000641300000911 SUREWORX SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15779 39000641310000999 KUBERESHWAR KHETI BAADI (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15780 39000641650000704 SAM Engineering Services
15781 39000642040000199 HVM TECHFAB
15782 39000642180000699 MAYU INSTRUMENTATION
15783 39000642500000999 V.K. HR CONSULTANCY
15784 39000646400001099 AKSHAR INFRA
15785 39000649630001099 HITESH BHARATBHAI BAKRIWALA HUF
15786 39000649660001099 PARTH DIAMOND
15787 39000649780000999 DESIGN PULLEY PRIVATE LIMITED
15788 39000649940000999 BAYSSIL COSMIC PRIVATE LIMITED
15789 39000650760001009 SUNTECH INFRA PROJECTS
15790 39000650940000606 S M ENGINEERING
15791 39000651210000999 NEOKEMY PHARMACEUTICALS
15792 39000651340000606 MARUTI ENGINEERING
15793 39000651470001099 RAKSHAK SECURITY FORCE
15794 39000652270001099 Avenue Infratech
15795 39000652470000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
15796 39000652480000199 SHREE KARNIJI PURUSHARTH PROCESSOR
15797 39000652550000999 Vijay Bansulal bhardhwaj
15798 39000652560000999 JAI BHOLENATH LABOUR SERVICE
15799 39000652850001099 RUBGUARD PRIVATE LIMITED
15800 39000653330000999 ANAMIKA INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
15801 39000653470000699 PARAM ENGINEERING WPRKS
15802 39000654190001099 UMA ENTERPRISES
15803 39000654920000999 JESTIN INTERNATIONAL
15804 39000654950000999 AVP SECURITY SERVICES
15805 39000655110001099 SOMNATH ENTERPRISE
15806 39000655550001099 SECUREMETASYS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15807 39000655590001019 JAI SAI ENTERPRISE
15808 39000655670000699 RHJ TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED
15809 39000656030000099 KUSHUM RAMCHARAN RAMSNEHI
15810 39000656150000999 FORCE SECURITY & LABOUR SUPPLIER
15811 39000656280000699 PR ENGINEERING



15812 39000656560000910 VAIDEHI GEMS LLP
15813 39000656680000304 Demosha Chemicals Private Limited
15814 39000656780000999 UTTAM GULABCHAND SHAH
15815 39000657110000999 RASHI AGRO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15816 39000657280000199 KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED
15817 39000657750000999 DAM BIKE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15818 39000657770000999 VERTE IMEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15819 39000657780000304 TRICORP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
15820 39000657800000899 G. K. P. PRINTING & PACKAGING LIMITED
15821 39000657810000108 FLAWSOME APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
15822 39000657820000999 CAS GLOBAL BACK-OFFICE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15823 39000657840000108 HAYWARD SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15824 39000657900001099 MEERA ENTERPRISE
15825 39000657930000803 YESH PRINTERS
15826 39000658000001099 ORRIN GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15827 39000658420000999 SHVET SAND INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15828 39000658430000999 JWALIN LASER TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15829 39000658440000999 SBVM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15830 39000658560000999 YESB INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15831 39000658570000999 VFF INDIA FOUNDATION
15832 39000658580000999 TANDAV TALENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15833 39000658970000999 UMESH SECURITY FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED
15834 39000658980000999 NOVAMAC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
15835 39000659110000999 BAT LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
15836 39000659120000999 J B DIGICOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
15837 39000659130000999 INVESTERLY FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15838 39000659150000108 MASU TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15839 39000659160000899 RAINBOW OFFSET
15840 39000659180000199 RAMESHWARAM CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
15841 39000659330000999 GROWTH SARATHI PRIVATE LIMITED
15842 39000659380000999 AARADHYA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
15843 39000659460000899 VIBRANT PACKAGING
15844 39000659630000699 SIDDHARTH ENGINEERS
15845 39000659840000999 SNS ASSET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15846 39000659850000999 CARBOLIUM CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15847 39000659870000911 EPIPHANY AI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15848 39000659880000999 SKYEARTH YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED
15849 39000659900000999 MANTAVYA MAVERICK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
15850 39000660000000108 XERO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15851 39000660010000999 LITBAGGAGE PRIVATE LIMITED
15852 39000660210000911 CODERS BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED
15853 39000660310000999 SURAT SHOOTING ASSOCIATION
15854 39000660440000305 KRIAM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
15855 39000660520000999 Jasmeet Dies and Tools Company
15856 39000660740000699 VBS Associates
15857 39000660770000601 ARTEX ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
15858 39000660960000999 VLS SERVICE ASSOCIATION
15859 39000660970000911 ZIPSOL IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15860 39000660980000911 MAKEWAYS TECHWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
15861 39000660990000801 PAPERDOME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15862 39000661000000999 J EKLERA TRADEXO PRIVATE LIMITED
15863 39000661010000999 PEAHEN CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15864 39000661020000999 AASIYANA AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15865 39000661040000999 REAGHAN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
15866 39000661060001001 P K ENTERPRISES
15867 39000661070000999 SHRIVASTAV GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15868 39000661320000911 ACCUAI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15869 39000661710000999 GLOSSY INOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15870 39000662010000999 SPIRU SWASTHA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



15871 39000662140000910 BABA LASER
15872 39000662160000999 SHREEJI INTERNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15873 39000662200000999 ABDEX FLAMEPROOF PRIVATE LIMITED
15874 39000662270000799 SANAY AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
15875 39000662770000999 SPEC OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
15876 39000662960001099 DHRUV JEMS
15877 39000663010000999 KDECOR FURNISHING FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15878 39000663300000106 ALLIANT KNIT PRIVATE LIMITED
15879 39000663380001099 JEY NETWORK
15880 39000663430000999 INVESTIBLEX INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
15881 39000663460000108 VADADALA PALSANA TEXTILE INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION
15882 39000663590000999 VARNI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15883 39000663610000199 COLOGNE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
15884 39000663620000999 SHREE DEVSAR MATA GAUSHALA FOUNDATION
15885 39000663630000999 UTOPIA MED TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15886 39000663700000999 SHALIMAR CLEAN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15887 39000663730000999 GMDIAMOND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
15888 39000663800000108 VEERKRUPA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15889 39000663850000906 GANDEVI AKSHAY SHAKTI PRIVATE LIMITED
15890 39000664020001099 A. R. CORPORATION
15891 39000664060000999 FILMTEC SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
15892 39000664440000911 BLUE LEAF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
15893 39000664450000910 NILKANTHVARNI GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15894 39000664460000199 MODEVA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
15895 39000664550000108 VRIDHEE POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED
15896 39000664590000999 MOHNIK CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
15897 39000664770000999 HARLEEN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15898 39000664810000999 SHRI DASHA SHRIMALI JAIN YOUTH CLUB FOUNDATION
15899 39000664820001099 SAINVERSE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
15900 39000664860000999 R D MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
15901 39000664900000999 FINTAXNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
15902 39000664910000999 TEPNOT TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15903 39000664940000999 GAJMANI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
15904 39000664950000999 NAVPURNA FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
15905 39000665040001099 ALGOKOSH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15906 39000665050000999 SUPRAGYA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
15907 39000665300000902 PRIMIGO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15908 39000665310000999 FLORAL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
15909 39000665350000999 PACKSCAPE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
15910 39000665360000399 NATURALARC HERBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15911 39000665370000999 DIVYANSH LEARNING FOUNDATION
15912 39000665400000999 SNOWFOLL TECH SERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
15913 39000665490000399 JALASAI NATURAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15914 39000665530000999 MAKVANA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15915 39000665540000911 NIRMAN TECHLAB PRIVATE LIMITED
15916 39000665550000905 ENERGY OCULO LIMITED
15917 39000665570000399 BHARAT FOSSIL PRIVATE LIMITED
15918 39000665580000799 EKAVANDHU LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
15919 39000665590000999 EXPERTELA PRIVATE LIMITED
15920 39000665600000910 D. RAJ GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED
15921 39000665630000999 HVG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15922 39000665710000999 NUTRIHAVEN BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED
15923 39000665850000902 FURNIPART
15924 39000665980000999 ONE86 SOFTWARE CONSULTING SERVICES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15925 39000666220000999 DADA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15926 39000666250001099 RAVINDRA SINGH
15927 39000666330000199 GOVARDAN TEX
15928 39000667100001019 JAL & JALAY ENTERPRISE
15929 39000667790000999 MK ENTERPRISE



15930 39000668390000704 SUPER TRAVELS COMPANY
15931 39000668400000999 SHREEJI CASHEWS
15932 39000669090000108 RAMVED TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15933 39000669450000108 PARAG APPARELS
15934 39000669640000999 Parth Apparels
15935 39000669910000399 MAC INDUSTRY
15936 39000670230000999 Mohd Arif Abdul Rahim Ansari
15937 39000670390000999 ELITE TECHXPERT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
15938 39000670400001099 PURUSHOTTAM INFRASTRUCTURE CO.
15939 39000670520001099 HH CONSTRUCTION
15940 39000670540000108 AVON TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
15941 39000670960000899 PRANITI PACKAGING INDUSTRIES LLP
15942 39000671510000999 ROSYRAYS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
15943 39000671540000999 OM SAI PAINTING WORK
15944 39000671570001008 2HOP SERVICES LLP
15945 39000672090001099 YASH PLASTICS
15946 39000672120000606 SAI SHRADDHA CORPORATION
15947 39000672330001099 PROXY CHEMICALS
15948 39000672340000699 Selective Plating Technology Private Limited
15949 39000672500000606 PATEL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
15950 39000672700000999 MAXUM WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
15951 39000673230001401 APRAMEYA CANCER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
15952 39000673610001009 ATHARVA CONSTRUCTION
15953 39000674320000999 NAMAN ENTERPRISES
15954 39000674390000999 STARLIGHT HR SERVICES
15955 39000674460001099 JINAL CANTEEN SERVICE
15956 39000674530000999 DANA ENTERPRISE
15957 39000674670001009 J K INFRA
15958 39000674700000606 SPECT VISION
15959 39000674750000999 BAZ SECURITY SERVICE
15960 39000675150000999 B O Exports
15961 39000675290000999 G R ENTERPRISES
15962 39000675300000999 KUSUM ENTERPRISE
15963 39000675430000999 PARIKSHIT G LATHIA
15964 39000675560000108 SWADESHI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
15965 39000675660001019 Shree Laxminarayan Enterprises
15966 39000675700001099 PATEL VASANTBHAI AMBALAL AND COMPANY
15967 39000675830001009 DEEPIKA ENTERPRISE
15968 39000675960001009 LMC CONSTRUCTION
15969 39000676150000999 MISTI ENTERPRISE
15970 39000676170000604 DIGVIJAY MANSHUKHBHAI BAMBHROLIYA
15971 39000676210000199 RAHITHYA INDUSTRIES
15972 39000676230000199 UNIVERSAL STITCH
15973 39000676460000606 SANGITA FIBRE GLASS
15974 39000676590000699 SHIVANSH FABRICATION
15975 39000676600000999 KRISHNA ELECTRICALS
15976 39000676660000704 CROWN TRANS LOGISTICS
15977 39000676670000606 GURUKRUPA FABRICATION
15978 39000676690000999 DABBADE SECURITY SERVICE
15979 39000676770000999 GEEGA CORPSOL
15980 39000676800000304 MODERN INFRASTRUCTURES
15981 39000676900000699 SAFVI ELECTRICALS SOLUTIONS
15982 39000677050000606 C S FABRICATION
15983 39000677100000999 GUPTA ENTERPRISES
15984 39000677390000999 PUNYAA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15985 39000677410001099 CY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15986 39000677430001102 AMBE GAURI PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
15987 39000677440001399 KEVAL CLASS PRIVATE LIMITED
15988 39000677460000999 BEING SAMPOORNA FOUNDATION



15989 39000677470000999 QUICKO MULTITRADE & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15990 39000677490000999 FLYBIZ CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
15991 39000677500000999 HINDVIKAS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
15992 39000677510000999 RIFE SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
15993 39000677520000999 ANTALA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
15994 39000677530000999 TRUESTAR AIR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
15995 39000677540000108 JOVIAL ROYAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15996 39000677550000999 ORVEOS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
15997 39000677560000910 ASIAN CVD DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
15998 39000677570000999 GOVARDHAN AGRO TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED
15999 39000677580000305 MEDICAMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16000 39000677590000999 VIVISHRA INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16001 39000677600000799 FLY TOURISM AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16002 39000677620000999 NEUGLOBAL LARGE INDIA PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16003 39000677640000999 BLUEARROW PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16004 39000677660000999 GROWQUIK MONEYCREDIT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
16005 39000677670000999 ADYANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16006 39000677690000999 VYOMANTA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16007 39000677710000999 SHAH ENDOSCOPY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16008 39000677720000999 DRONESHWAR INFOEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED
16009 39000677750000911 TECHSQODE PRIVATE LIMITED
16010 39000677760000999 AMI WATER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16011 39000677770000799 DISKOUNTO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
16012 39000677790000305 NUTRAZEN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
16013 39000677870000999 AIDEN-INFO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16014 39000677900001099 SWARAJ ENTERPRISE
16015 39000677920000999 SHREE VVT OWNERS ASSOCIATION
16016 39000677930000999 ADSHOW CAPITAANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16017 39000677940001099 GANJAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16018 39000678020000999 CRICPARTNER SPORTS EVENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16019 39000678030000911 PRIDEFULAPPS PRIVATE LIMITED
16020 39000678040000999 ISHAANA IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
16021 39000678080000910 LUCKY JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16022 39000678090000999 SUNDAYPYJAMAS IMPACT FOUNDATION
16023 39000678100000305 SPECTEVO LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
16024 39000678110000999 SMIXIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16025 39000678120000499 TVIZANA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16026 39000678190001099 SUMIT ENTERPRISES
16027 39000678250000999 METAFIT BIOTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16028 39000678390000699 SOLARINA RENEWABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16029 39000678400000999 BABOORA MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
16030 39000678410000910 D.N.D JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16031 39000678430000911 GROWVERTIX SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16032 39000678440000108 KPX CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16033 39000678470000108 NARSINGH DIGITEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16034 39000678480000999 JADE BIOSCIENCE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
16035 39000678490000999 ATTENTIONTAG VISION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16036 39000678500000108 PRALINE THREAD PRIVATE LIMITED
16037 39000678510000999 DASH ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16038 39000678520000199 RUHIKA CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
16039 39000678530000999 MEETGEET FOUNDATION
16040 39000678560000305 SHREESHRADDHA AROGYA MANDIR AND RESEARCH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED
16041 39000678570000999 KONSHIELD PRIVATE LIMITED
16042 39000678590000108 K''S WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED
16043 39000678620000999 BRAHMANAND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16044 39000678640000999 EGROWPORT OFFSHORE PRIVATE LIMITED
16045 39000678660000999 MORA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16046 39000678700000999 LIFECHEM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
16047 39000678710000999 BHIMSARIA FOUNDATION



16048 39000678720000999 WFH GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16049 39000678760000910 HOLY DIAMOND JEWELERY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16050 39000678770000999 ANAJ CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16051 39000678790000999 ANATOMY REMIDIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16052 39000678860000999 SUCROLINK GLOBAL ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
16053 39000678870000999 HETVIK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16054 39000678880000999 GLENDOT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16055 39000678900001102 K S SHETTY
16056 39000678920000999 SHALIBHADRA POLY PACK LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
16057 39000679100000999 APEX INTELLIGENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES
16058 39000679150001002 GAURMA ENTERPRISE
16059 39000679280001099 JOHN-TECH ENGINEERS
16060 39000679370000999 KHANAK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
16061 39000679380000108 GOLDEN CUBE GARMENT HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
16062 39000679390000999 CULLINAN GASES PRIVATE LIMITED
16063 39000679400000999 TALENTTIE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16064 39000679410000999 HACHHE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16065 39000679420000199 TEXGOLDEN HORSE PRIVATE LIMITED
16066 39000679430000999 EDHAS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16067 39000679440000999 AVAILKART INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16068 39000679450000999 SPARSH COATING PRIVATE LIMITED
16069 39000679460000999 WESTERN INDIA PAYMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16070 39000679480000999 M K RF SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
16071 39000679490000999 SHREE KARNI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16072 39000679500000999 NVR NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED
16073 39000679520001102 KOFFI NAKA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
16074 39000679530000108 SDSL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16075 39000679540000999 BEYOND FOREIGN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16076 39000679560000602 ADITYA ELECTRO MECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16077 39000679570000999 KAPI INGENIOUS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16078 39000679580000999 PARIMARJIT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
16079 39000679590000999 SHAMANU DESIGN STUDIO (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16080 39000679600000999 KHUSHI FABRICS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16081 39000679630000999 AVIANSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
16082 39000679640000999 SEALINCE OVERSEAS TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED
16083 39000679650000999 KANDARA TEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
16084 39000679660000999 SONA CHANDI WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
16085 39000679670000999 EFFICULT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16086 39000679680000108 MOJZA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16087 39000679690000305 VITASV PHARMA AND CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16088 39000679700000009 YAAH FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
16089 39000679710000108 OMDEV FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16090 39000679720000108 KRSHNAVI FASHION STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
16091 39000679740000199 MAROCAIN SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
16092 39000679770000999 PRO IMEDICARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16093 39000679780000305 SUREOTIS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16094 39000679790001099 TACT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16095 39000679800000304 STOCHOS CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
16096 39000679810000999 J AMBITION MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16097 39000679820000108 MUDRANAM DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16098 39000679830000911 GAMEASHLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
16099 39000679840000911 AVINYAA EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16100 39000679850000999 KHODAL HOLIDAY & TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED
16101 39000679880000999 HARIKA EARTHWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
16102 39000679890000999 SKYFLY ASSISTANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
16103 39000679900000101 ATTEX GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16104 39000679910000099 BADGOTI SANGHANI FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
16105 39000680020000301 GREEN RENEWFIX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16106 39000680040000999 MAGICAL HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED



16107 39000680050000304 BABA ADVANCE MATERIALS LIMITED
16108 39000680060000999 NAIRI GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
16109 39000680070000999 ELSS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16110 39000680080000999 ANGEL COOLING PRIVATE LIMITED
16111 39000680100000999 SHRITIK GLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16112 39000680110000999 KASHIADHYA GLOBAL SECURITY AND TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED
16113 39000680140000999 NIYACARE AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED
16114 39000680150000108 AVALON NARROWFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
16115 39000680160000999 RIDHA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16116 39000680170000999 FASTFERRI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16117 39000680180000999 ASHTAMANGAL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16118 39000680190000604 CREESTAL ASSORT LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16119 39000680210000999 J.K. ROBOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16120 39000680220000999 JITESHWAR MANDIR FOUNDATION
16121 39000680240001099 UNRESTER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16122 39000680250000999 WINDSON LAMINATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
16123 39000680260000999 SHREE TULSI PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16124 39000680270000108 HONEST CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16125 39000680280000999 TRAVMAKE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
16126 39000680290000999 DEVOTED DESIRE CAREER MKT PRIVATE LIMITED
16127 39000680320000999 MAGICAL BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED
16128 39000680330000999 FEDERATION OF GUJARAT WEAVER WELFARE ASSOCIATION
16129 39000680350000999 PCD CREATIVE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
16130 39000680370000999 SAVANI PAPER INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
16131 39000680890000999 CLEAN & GREEN HOUSE KEEPING
16132 39000681160001099 PINJAL ENTERPRISE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16133 39000681580001009 N P ENTERPRISE
16134 39000682370000699 A A C CONSTRUCTION
16135 39000682390001018 JAY BAJRANG SECURITY SERVICE
16136 39000682410001099 PETROWELL GLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16137 39000682780000999 JAI GURUMAA ENGINEERING WORKS
16138 39000682930000999 CHIKU DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16139 39000683030000999 GRACEFINA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16140 39000683750000999 PRAFULKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PATEL
16141 39000684850000599 JALARAM ENTERPRISE
16142 39000685580001099 WATCH CARE AND SOLUTION
16143 39000685810000999 AISHWARYA VINAYAK PACK PRINT
16144 39000685840001099 PARAAKRAM INDIA SECURITY FORCE
16145 39000685930001099 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISES
16146 39000686090000999 SONALI MANISH MATKAR
16147 39000686140000999 Gupta Construction
16148 39000686190000899 CHITRA INDUSTRIES
16149 39000686230000999 REENA AVINASH SINGH
16150 39000686390000999 SUSHMA RAMESH DUBEY
16151 39000686480000108 ZARNA FASHION
16152 39000686490001099 ALPHA PLASTOMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16153 39000686610000199 STATUS QUE
16154 39000686640000999 GREEN PARADISE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
16155 39000686790000999 NARENDRA RAM PRASAD
16156 39000686860000999 SHERUNISHA ASIF SHAIKH
16157 39000686880000999 Naitik Enterprise
16158 39000686970000699 SHIV TECH ENGINEERING
16159 39000686990001099 J.K ENTERPRISE
16160 39000687040001019 3 S ENTERPRISE
16161 39000687160000999 KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
16162 39000687170000999 Joeriech John Rosario
16163 39000687190000999 MASOLIYA JEEWANBHAI VISHRUMBHAI
16164 39000687200000999 PRITI VIJAYKUMAR SINGH
16165 39000687440000999 PUJA MANPOWER SERVICES



16166 39000687470001009 D R AND SONS
16167 39000687480000108 PERFACT CHUNARI HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
16168 39000687510000910 SHREE RANG DIAMOND
16169 39000687520000910 ZEEL IMPEX
16170 39000687530000999 RADHA PRAMANIK
16171 39000687760000999 Satiyam Enterprise
16172 39000687770001019 JAI BAJRANGBALI
16173 39000687820000699 MADAN GANESH SINGH
16174 39000687910000999 AYUSH SECURITY FORCE
16175 39000687940001009 THE RISING SUN CONSTRUCTION
16176 39000688100000108 SHREE SAMARTH ENTERPRISES
16177 39000688110000999 INNONEXA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16178 39000688120001099 CIYAZA LAB GROWN JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16179 39000688130000999 KYOOBIK FUTURETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16180 39000688150000999 PA CARE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16181 39000688160001017 ELITTAX SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
16182 39000688180000910 NANDI EXPORTS
16183 39000688220000599 SKF IRON AND MINING PRIVATE LIMITED
16184 39000688240000999 FOG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16185 39000688270000911 WEBGROOM TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16186 39000688280000108 VIANTE POLYCOTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16187 39000688320000999 SHASHVAT RESIDENCY SERVICES ASSOCIATION
16188 39000688330001099 SIMCHA HOME STORE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16189 39000688340000999 AALIDHRA GEW PRIVATE LIMITED
16190 39000688350000203 FITSPIRITS BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED
16191 39000688510000999 OJHA INTERNATIONAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16192 39000688530000911 EQUILAYER TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16193 39000688540000999 COPPERWRX METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16194 39000688570000999 ANANDSAGAR ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16195 39000688580000999 BORNX EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16196 39000688630000999 OSDINJ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
16197 39000688640000999 VEDHAS AI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16198 39000688650000999 AMPS SPORTS WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED
16199 39000688660001399 AYUUSHI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16200 39000688670000999 SHREE VALESHWAR HANUMANJI ASHRAM FOUNDATION
16201 39000688680000304 CONPOL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16202 39000688690001002 EASTERN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16203 39000688760000999 GOYAMA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
16204 39000688770001099 CRYTONIX AI SOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16205 39000688780000999 BVM-TECH GLOBAL SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
16206 39000688790000911 TULIPSTAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16207 39000688800000399 FINUNITY EXPANSION PRIVATE LIMITED
16208 39000688810000910 KALPSUTRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16209 39000688820001399 FUTURIO EDUDOME PRIVATE LIMITED
16210 39000688830000999 AADIDEV EXOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16211 39000688870001099 SL INFRAA
16212 39000688900000101 ADLON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16213 39000688910000999 FABNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
16214 39000688920001399 FOREX LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED
16215 39000688930000999 SHRI MURALIDHAR BARAM BABA FOUNDATION
16216 39000688950001403 AROGYAM RADIATION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
16217 39000688960000999 FINOROX VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16218 39000688970000999 D2J GOLDSTAR CHEMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16219 39000688990000999 NEHA HARIOM SINGH
16220 39000689050000999 NRKEN PRIVATE LIMITED
16221 39000689060000999 BRILLIANTLINK TECH SPACE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16222 39000689070000199 BHINGRADIYA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16223 39000689080000999 SAMAYA FOUNDATION
16224 39000689090000999 MEGA VERSITY EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED



16225 39000689100000199 PEHNAWAAH ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16226 39000689120000999 OPTIMUM HEALTHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16227 39000689130000999 SURAT LACE ASSOCIATION
16228 39000689160000912 RVN PETROLEUM
16229 39000689170000304 BUILDXPERT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16230 39000689190000999 DELTAX BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
16231 39000689200000699 OMEKA EXPRESS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
16232 39000689210000999 TERVEYSLIV PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16233 39000689220000999 RUCHAS FOUNDATION
16234 39000689230000108 BILESHWAR MAHATEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16235 39000689390000999 LAPTRADE IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16236 39000689400000999 ZERAIRO POLY PRIVATE LIMITED
16237 39000689410000305 RISHIKRIPA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16238 39000689420000999 RAKSH STAR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
16239 39000689430000108 NTORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16240 39000689440000999 SADARSHITA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16241 39000689460000999 BLUE BIRD PAYMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16242 39000689480000999 HINDWA BIOENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16243 39000689490000899 TANISH ECO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16244 39000689500000999 NILKANTH FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16245 39000689540000999 STAR INDIA BEST NETWORK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16246 39000689550000999 TRADERFLOW DIGITAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16247 39000689590001099 SHREE BALAJI ENTERPRISES
16248 39000689680000999 D1 MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16249 39000689690000999 SARANG HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
16250 39000689700000999 SAMVIDYUT ENERGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16251 39000689710000999 SEVEN ELITE ASSET SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
16252 39000689720000905 BAJRANG GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16253 39000689730000699 VFORBHARAT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16254 39000689740000999 TRENDY PERFUMES PRIVATE LIMITED
16255 39000689750000008 MICHELIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
16256 39000689760000999 FINSOLVR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
16257 39000689770000108 RICON TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
16258 39000689780000999 SANATAN INDIA SECURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16259 39000689790001101 CLUB 7 SEAS RESORT & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
16260 39000689810000999 GOLDPOT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16261 39000689860000999 GEER JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
16262 39000689870000999 SALVAVIDAS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16263 39000689880000999 KOMPOPACK I PRIVATE LIMITED
16264 39000689920000199 HARNAVA TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16265 39000689930000999 SRHL FINACLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16266 39000689940000999 AHCL TRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16267 39000689950000910 RAM DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
16268 39000690010000009 PRIZAM ALLIANCE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
16269 39000690030000910 VEGA-NY JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16270 39000690040000199 AADITYA TEXCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
16271 39000690080001399 CEC MIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16272 39000690090000999 EPC OPERATIONAL CREDITORS ASSOCIATION
16273 39000690120000108 ITALIYA TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16274 39000690130000999 PUSHAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16275 39000690140000999 VIJAY SECURAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16276 39000690180000999 HELLIZER PRIVATE LIMITED
16277 39000690220000108 RADIANT POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED
16278 39000690240000999 PAPLAJ DIAMOND INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16279 39000690250001099 CIYAZA CNC JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16280 39000690260000999 VRISHANTAH PRIVATE LIMITED
16281 39000690270000999 SPROUT WINGS CONSULTANT (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16282 39000690300001019 Malik Enterprises
16283 39000690310000999 FORLYX APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED



16284 39000690330000999 SKYLAR ESSENTIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16285 39000690400000108 SHREE CHAKRADHAR PROCESSOR PRIVATE LIMITED
16286 39000690410000999 EASYON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16287 39000690420000999 PYBHANUSHALI SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16288 39000690440000999 TONIXCENT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
16289 39000690520000305 TAPI WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
16290 39000690540001099 MIXOZI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16291 39000690550000099 RIVASAA GLOBMARK PRIVATE LIMITED
16292 39000690560000910 YAMUNA STAR DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
16293 39000690570000999 BILIPATRA INFRASPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
16294 39000690580000999 FIRSTWAVE FINX PRIVATE LIMITED
16295 39000690590000108 METAWEAVE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16296 39000690600000108 ARHK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
16297 39000690610000199 RISHINJAY GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16298 39000690620000999 BW SHADOW VISUALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16299 39000690630000999 MAMABHANJA TEX FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
16300 39000690640000108 SANJRAJ PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16301 39000690670000999 KRIVA ENTERPRISE
16302 39000690690001099 BRAIN CODE SOFTTECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16303 39000690700000999 SKYBLUE SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
16304 39000690710000799 LOGISTO MANAGEMENT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
16305 39000690720000606 JOJE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
16306 39000690730000108 HITJEM EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
16307 39000690740000999 LAXMIPADMA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
16308 39000690750000108 AMROTECHNICAL TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
16309 39000690760000999 EVERSAGE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16310 39000690770000999 SAFMUN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16311 39000690810000999 INFINITE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
16312 39000690820001403 DESAI HEALTHCARE PATHOLOGY LABORATORY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16313 39000690830000199 K.KANTA TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16314 39000690840000304 JAED CHEMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16315 39000690850000599 GEMXOTICA JEWELZ PRIVATE LIMITED
16316 39000690860000910 PINNACLE DIAM PRIVATE LIMITED
16317 39000690870000999 UPYOGITA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16318 39000691270000108 CALISTA DESIGNER PRIVATE LIMITED
16319 39000691430001099 MASTI TOUR AND TRAVEL
16320 39000691550000999 DHIYA ENTERPRISE
16321 39000691650000999 MAGNATE PMC PRIVATE LIMITED
16322 39000691840000999 UNOFOX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16323 39000692100000606 kamkey infra
16324 39000692140001099 K T PACKAGING
16325 39000692190000999 COMPSULTING IT SOLUTIONS LLP
16326 39000692230000999 PRIMEEIGHT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
16327 39000692520001099 Param Engineering Works
16328 39000692750000999 TECH REALE
16329 39000693640001099 ENVIRONMENT INNOVATION
16330 39000693730000999 ALKASY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16331 39000693900000699 ATTRIBUTE INFRA ENGINEERING LLP
16332 39000695280000999 SIARA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16333 39000695560000999 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
16334 39000695650000999 ADIYOGI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16335 39000695970000999 LOADMATE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16336 39000696290000910 SAI NATH ENTERPRISES
16337 39000696310000606 SHRI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
16338 39000696440000999 CERBERUS TELECOMM & SECURITY
16339 39000696510001099 HEIZEN AIRCON
16340 39000696520001099 ZENTEX SECURITY FORCE
16341 39000696650000999 SHREE DHARMDEV JEWELS
16342 39000696780001099 ARIF FAKIR SHEKH



16343 39000696910001009 CHINTAN AMRUTBHAI GONDALIYA
16344 39000697030001009 EMPIRE INFRATECH COMPANY
16345 39000697060001099 Navitas Alpha Renewables Private Limited
16346 39000697330001009 DHRUVITKUMAR R KAKADIYA
16347 39000697530000999 JAI JALARAM ENTERPRISES
16348 39000697630001099 Commando Security & Personal Force
16349 39000697700001099 GARIMA SECURITY & PERSONAL SERVICE
16350 39000698080000301 HARSH ENTERPRISE
16351 39000698270000704 OM TRAVELS
16352 39000698540000999 SUSHAR FRP INDUSTRIES
16353 39000698580000999 RINA ENVIRO CARE LLP
16354 39000698600000699 VAISHNAVI ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
16355 39000698610000999 SMART INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICES
16356 39000698680001099 ZERO WASTE MANAGMENT LLP
16357 39000698740000699 SHIV SHAKTI ENGINEERING WORKS
16358 39000698780000999 STELLAR OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS
16359 39000698870000999 WAVETRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16360 39000698880000304 FEZER CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16361 39000698890000999 CARECIL PRIVATE LIMITED
16362 39000698930000999 SATVIK AGRITECH LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
16363 39000698940000999 REDUXIFY TECHLABS PRIVATE LIMITED
16364 39000698970000999 AMIDER CARGO SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
16365 39000698980000902 TANAKA LUXEHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
16366 39000698990000305 KENXER PRIVATE LIMITED
16367 39000699000000999 GLOPEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
16368 39000699010000999 PATEL INFINITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
16369 39000699150000999 TLL ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16370 39000699160000999 LAVREE WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
16371 39000699190000108 Y2NX PRO PRIVATE LIMITED
16372 39000699200000999 MADHAVA DEVTEK DIGITAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16373 39000699230000999 CITY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16374 39000699240000999 RAJAT FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED
16375 39000699270000999 MERAI ACCELERATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
16376 39000699280001099 GEDIYA FRAGRANCE WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
16377 39000699290001099 RAXUTER COLLAGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
16378 39000699300000599 D''EVER JEWELS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16379 39000699320000999 PERSISTANT POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16380 39000699330000999 YADURAAG POLYMERS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16381 39000699340000910 NENA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16382 39000699360000008 BONIKA BEVERAGES COMPANY
16383 39000699380000999 HEER THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED
16384 39000699390000911 APPLYSET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16385 39000699420000999 SAHAJ CARE N CURE PRIVATE LIMITED
16386 39000699430000699 BRAIN CELL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16387 39000699520000999 SURAT-HYNIN MACHIN PRIVATE LIMITED
16388 39000699550000999 REPALOGIC INDIA WEST PRIVATE LIMITED
16389 39000699600000199 ROYAL FASHION
16390 39000699620000999 CARSUTRA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED
16391 39000699640000999 ASM RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
16392 39000699650000999 TWENTY SEVEN PEAKS GOURMET FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
16393 39000699660000999 VIRTUOSO WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16394 39000699670000911 QUBEX APPS PRIVATE LIMITED
16395 39000699680000999 ANNAND ENTERPRISES
16396 39000699690001099 GOVINDJI ORNAMENTS
16397 39000699730000999 ISAE AGRO CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16398 39000699740000108 GOPI KNITWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
16399 39000699750000999 RAJKUMAR GABA CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
16400 39000699760000999 BASIL ONCO CARE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED
16401 39000699770000999 VIRTUOSO CREDIT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED



16402 39000699810000911 RISEUP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16403 39000699820000999 CBH OFFICE ASSOCIATION
16404 39000699830001002 BABARIA FRAGNO COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16405 39000699840000999 JUSCO LAB GROWN DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
16406 39000699860000108 D. RAJ FAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16407 39000699870000101 VERTEX FABLINE PRIVATE LIMITED
16408 39000699900000108 KEJRIWAL DYEING AND DIGITAL PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED
16409 39000699930000399 PANNA CVD DIAMOND TECHNOLOGY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16410 39000699940000911 HRISHIVGAMES PRIVATE LIMITED
16411 39000699950000999 HDJ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16412 39000700070000999 TARANJOT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16413 39000700080000999 SUNASHE WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
16414 39000700110000999 AIGIRI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
16415 39000700140000108 PREMJI CORP PRIVATE LIMITED
16416 39000700210000999 HIFI RUBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16417 39000700220000108 SUMATINATH TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
16418 39000700230000199 NAVBHARAT SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
16419 39000700240000999 FIVE TYRES AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16420 39000700250000304 VS PERICOATS PRIVATE LIMITED
16421 39000700280000108 PR KHAZANA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
16422 39000700320000108 URBANMODA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16423 39000700340000999 B S INTELLEGENT SERVICES
16424 39000700350000999 SHREE LN INDUSTRIAL PARK (Z-ROW) ASSOCIATION
16425 39000700360001102 BOOKENDS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
16426 39000700370000999 C4HH DESIGN FOUNDATION
16427 39000700430000999 IJ BUSINESS PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED
16428 39000700440000902 SKYHAVEN FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED
16429 39000700470000108 TEEFAB EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16430 39000700480000911 BTF GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED
16431 39000700490000199 EXMORE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16432 39000700500001401 SHIVHIKO HOSPITAL AND VAISHALI MATERNITY PRIVATE LIMITED
16433 39000700510000905 MRDM PRIVATE LIMITED
16434 39000700520000799 DYNAMIC LOGITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
16435 39000700530000199 SUPERSONIC INTERNATIONAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16436 39000700540000999 RADHYA GLOBAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
16437 39000700590000999 HEROICAL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
16438 39000700640001099 GEMELITE JEWEL PRIVATE LIMITED
16439 39000700650000911 EVEOAI PRIVATE LIMITED
16440 39000700660000999 PRAVI ENGITECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16441 39000700700000999 ANOKHI GYMKHANA PRIVATE LIMITED
16442 39000700710000999 KRIMMPLE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
16443 39000700730000999 SINDHI BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
16444 39000700740000999 AAHM GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
16445 39000700750000999 FIELD REFORMATION FOUNDATION
16446 39000700760000999 DEVKUNJ OIL AND NATURAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
16447 39000700780000108 YUKON MULTITUDE PRIVATE LIMITED
16448 39000700800000999 TAPI CASHLESS PRIVATE LIMITED
16449 39000700810000999 AMAN AND RAHMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
16450 39000700820000910 IABUD DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
16451 39000700830000108 JIVANSHAILYFASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16452 39000700860000399 JESTROCK CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16453 39000700900000704 OM TRANS CARGO SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16454 39000700910000999 CLAIMCUREBUDDY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16455 39000700920000999 PRITESH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16456 39000700930000999 PLUSWEAR HEALTHCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16457 39000700940000999 KANVAM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16458 39000700960000999 RESTART HEALTH AND FATURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16459 39000700970000108 JV PROFESSIONAL TEXTILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16460 39000700990000999 KSPM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED



16461 39000701000000999 ETHOBODHAY EXPORT MENTORING PRIVATE LIMITED
16462 39000701010000108 VISCOWEAVE PRIVATE LIMITED
16463 39000701030000999 WONDROUS EVENT PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16464 39000701040001099 NMARK WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
16465 39000701060000999 GOPALADDU FOODS ASSOCIATION
16466 39000701090000106 Neha Knit Fab
16467 39000701120001099 RAMDEVPIR DIAMOND LLP
16468 39000701130001099 JANAK EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED
16469 39000701140000199 SHIVSWASTIK TEX (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
16470 39000701150000199 MILILOCO REATIL PRIVATE LIMITED
16471 39000701170000999 GADHIYA AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16472 39000701180000999 ADBI DUNIYA FOUNDATION
16473 39000701190000899 KC7I PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16474 39000701200000108 KRIMMPLE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16475 39000701210000108 KIVIBLAZE PRIVATE LIMITED
16476 39000701240000108 BLUSIGNATURE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
16477 39000701250000999 MARVEL IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16478 39000701270000999 YATOO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED
16479 39000701280000999 AGILE PAYMENTSWALA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16480 39000701290000999 JAAMO FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16481 39000701350000999 DEHARA FUTURE CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED
16482 39000701360001401 HMK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
16483 39000701400000999 YOGNAM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16484 39000701980000902 ISRA ALUMINIUM FABRICATION
16485 39000702030001099 C. JENILKUMAR & CO.
16486 39000702040000999 SHIV KRUPA INDUSTRIES
16487 39000702810000304 M S ENTERPRISE
16488 39000702910000999 MADHAV CONSRTUCTION
16489 39000703750000108 RUDRANSH ENTERPRISES
16490 39000703780001099 PARVATI SECURITY SERVICES
16491 39000703850000699 S S ENTERPRISES
16492 39000704740000999 ELITEK DIGITALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16493 39000704850000999 FISCUS CONSILIO FINANCIAL DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16494 39000705450000999 SHRI SIDDHIVINAYAK GJ FOUNDATION
16495 39000706210000101 NATRAJ CREATION
16496 39000706300001099 FOURPIRATES VENTURES LLP
16497 39000706550000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT GANDEVI
16498 39000706880000999 SALUDMED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16499 39000707240000999 PATEL BABULAL KANTILAL&CO
16500 39000707270000999 JVS DEVELOPERS LLP
16501 39000707350000606 SYSTEM INSTALL ENGINEERING
16502 39000707940000108 SHREE NARAYAN ENGINEERING
16503 39000708910000199 ANSHIKA CREATION
16504 39000708990000599 MAA DURGA FABRICATION
16505 39000709150001019 NAMAN ENTERPRISES
16506 39000709300000999 P.D. CONSTRUCTION
16507 39000709320000108 SHREENATHJI EMBROIDERY
16508 39000709330001018 NSPFORCE & INTELLIGENCE SECURITY SERVICE
16509 39000709340001102 ANNAPURNESHWARI CATERERS
16510 39000709360001007 UNIQUAL
16511 39000709370001002 ARTHAMEDS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16512 39000709710001102 OM SHREE VILLA GARDEN RESTAURANT
16513 39000709750000999 RUDRA MAN POWER SUPPLY
16514 39000709860001019 Royal Ceramic Glass
16515 39000709900000699 SHREY ENTERPRISE
16516 39000709930000999 GENUINE CAR CARES
16517 39000710040000108 H.M METALIC
16518 39000710400000999 APEKSHA ENTERPRISE
16519 39000710410000799 R K ENTERPRISE



16520 39000710430000899 CHHABRA CORRUGATORS
16521 39000710440000999 Ultratech Cement Ltd.
16522 39000710450001102 Yashvi Foods
16523 39000710790000999 C D TRANSPORT
16524 39000710960000199 H.M METALIC
16525 39000710970001007 FABLEAD DEVELOPERS TECHNOLAB
16526 39000711030001102 Vaamaadevi foods
16527 39000711040001102 Bhagwati foods the great punjabi dhaba
16528 39000711060000799 ADITI TRANSPORT CO
16529 39000711100000199 R K CONTRACTOR
16530 39000711290000999 SOLARISATHENA MEMBERS ASSOCIATION
16531 39000711300000999 METAFOX PAY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16532 39000711320000999 BRN COAL MINE PRIVATE LIMITED
16533 39000711330000999 SHIVMUKHROBOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16534 39000711340000999 BRAINFADE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16535 39000711350000999 TRAPEZE DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
16536 39000711400000910 CARAT CROWN GEMS N JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
16537 39000711410000999 K. R. RAMSNEHI EVENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16538 39000711420000999 REJOUL ADVANCE MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16539 39000711440000999 PRAKHYAAT COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16540 39000711450000999 WOOP ARENAS PRIVATE LIMITED
16541 39000711460000799 ORANGE MOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16542 39000711470000999 SUKHRIYA SEVA FOUNDATION
16543 39000711480000999 RENALIX SHIELD HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16544 39000711490000999 DHAGA TOURS AND TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED
16545 39000711550000999 JC CROPASIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16546 39000711660000999 ISHI FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED
16547 39000711760000999 ARAV BUSINESS CATALYSTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16548 39000711780000999 YUESI TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
16549 39000711790000999 KAUSHAL FINCART SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16550 39000711800000499 LIMETONE MINERAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16551 39000711810000108 POLYWAVE TEXYARN PRIVATE LIMITED
16552 39000711820000108 JOYLEX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
16553 39000711840000999 ADVODRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED
16554 39000711850000199 SUTTON CORP PRIVATE LIMITED
16555 39000711860001099 MUIKO DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
16556 39000711870000999 YAYIN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16557 39000711880000999 HEYGLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16558 39000711890000899 KUMAR COATING PRIVATE LIMITED
16559 39000711900000999 CLEANCLIMATE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16560 39000711910000911 DASHLANI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16561 39000711960000999 CONSUMMATE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16562 39000712010000999 DISHACHI SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
16563 39000712020000999 ORPHEON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16564 39000712030000999 INVESTZO FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16565 39000712040001499 ACCUMEDIC HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
16566 39000712050000999 JIVA WEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
16567 39000712060000999 KEJ CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16568 39000712070000999 Q-BIC MATGEO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
16569 39000712080000999 PLAYTURF SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16570 39000712090000301 LINK N GROW GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16571 39000712100000999 JOGI FIRESAFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16572 39000712110000999 RCLPAY VISIONACCESS FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED
16573 39000712120000911 HALOSHINE TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16574 39000712130000999 AKVILLA SERVICE ASSOCIATION
16575 39000712140000999 APSARTHI HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED
16576 39000712150000999 TRIFLE INNOVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
16577 39000712160000999 MAXWEAVE PRIVATE LIMITED
16578 39000712170000108 BALAJI TEXGLOBE PRIVATE LIMITED



16579 39000712180000108 GIRNAR FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16580 39000712190000999 GOLDKART TECHNOLOGIES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16581 39000712200000199 BIRDBLUE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16582 39000712210000999 SUPER SONIC FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16583 39000712220000999 MEGHNAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16584 39000712240000999 ODDYSEY TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED
16585 39000712250000999 SECT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16586 39000712260000999 DEVAM RESOORT PRIVATE LIMITED
16587 39000712290000108 COZYANA HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED
16588 39000712310000999 SUNPIXON MULTIPLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16589 39000712320001099 PROZEAL GREEN HYDROGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
16590 39000712330000999 BALPREET SINGH''S PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
16591 39000712340000910 VINAYAK GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
16592 39000712350000699 NAKALANK TEST HOUSE AND RESEARCH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED
16593 39000712360000999 FIONAAPP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16594 39000712410001101 PRANSH GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16595 39000712420000999 NIOM RENEWABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16596 39000712430000999 SKYLVL AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
16597 39000712440000999 TRIZONE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16598 39000712450000999 VP CAPITAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED
16599 39000712460000499 LKG INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16600 39000712470000999 KRIDAYAM VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16601 39000712490000999 TELIOS TAX SOLUTIONS & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16602 39000712500000199 ALVEERA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16603 39000712520000999 D CUBE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16604 39000712530000999 DARKARK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16605 39000712540000999 ROYALFEEL HOME FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16606 39000712550000999 ALTAVOLT H2TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16607 39000712610000999 STARLENZ STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
16608 39000712670000999 XTRAPERKS FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16609 39000712680000999 NEUROXA MEDIPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
16610 39000712690000999 RAXINI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16611 39000712700000999 ENTROPI AND OSMOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED
16612 39000712710000108 BL FAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16613 39000712720000799 AIM INDIA CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED
16614 39000712730000999 SOBV MEMBERS ASSOCIATION
16615 39000712740000999 ACROLYS LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
16616 39000712750000905 OXYRICH LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED
16617 39000712770000999 JPCA AUTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16618 39000712780000108 VAV FASHION CULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
16619 39000712800000905 ARAKIS SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
16620 39000712810000999 SPAWEVAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16621 39000712840000999 NUERALIA AI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16622 39000712900000999 YANAVED VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16623 39000712910001099 ZERO WASTE INDIA MANAGEMENT (MH) PRIVATE LIMITED
16624 39000712930000999 MTRILLIONS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16625 39000712940000906 GLOBAL BIOGLOW PRIVATE LIMITED
16626 39000712960000999 HESTHETIC OILS PRIVATE LIMITED
16627 39000712980000999 JVFS SERVICES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16628 39000712990000999 SUNSHREE GREEN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
16629 39000713000000108 BASIL FILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16630 39000713010000999 ROOV LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16631 39000713030000999 HATHIWALA ENTERPRISE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16632 39000713060000999 AMAN FIRE SAFETY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16633 39000713070000108 CAPRICORN CLUB FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16634 39000713120000999 REETIZA BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED
16635 39000713160000999 JAYJIT FOUNDATION
16636 39000713180000911 VAMIKA IT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16637 39000713250000999 ZERONINE MOBILE GALLRY PRIVATE LIMITED



16638 39000713300000999 ROMASHI TECHNOLOGY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16639 39000713310000999 FRAGILE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16640 39000713320000305 HUNDRED LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
16641 39000713330001102 BAJRANG FOOD
16642 39000713380000999 GRACIEV HOLISTIC HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16643 39000713390000999 PACESETTER EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16644 39000713400000999 HORARA TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
16645 39000713450001009 SAVALIYA BRIJENDRA ASHVINBHAI
16646 39000713550000999 VRJP DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED
16647 39000713560001399 TLA VIRTUAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16648 39000713570000999 REJOZ VINTAGE PRIVATE LIMITED
16649 39000713580000999 EVERKLIN HYGIENE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16650 39000713600000999 ALL INDIA COATED PAPERS MANUFACTURERS AND TRADERS ASSOCIATION
16651 39000713640000999 GREATER GIR AGROTECH LIMITED
16652 39000713670001099 NIKUNJ''S NANOTECH (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16653 39000713700000999 LEWIS SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
16654 39000713720000999 PURNAKRUPA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16655 39000713730000999 KARMA PARK OWNERS ASSOCIATION
16656 39000713760000008 PGA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
16657 39000713800000999 GUNDLAV JAIVIK KISAN PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
16658 39000713810000999 HS FORCE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16659 39000714580000504 KRISHNA FOUNDERS AND ENGINEERS
16660 39000716570001102 SIGNATURE THE MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT
16661 39000716950000999 INFINIX-RIZE PRIVATE LIMITED
16662 39000717780001019 ROZA LIFTERS AND INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
16663 39000717840000999 KOMAL & CO
16664 39000717890000999 LUCKY CORPORATION
16665 39000717920000999 YUVRAJ HOSPITALITY
16666 39000717990000999 S F ENTERPRISE
16667 39000718110000999 AARAV BUILDCON
16668 39000718240001009 JAYANTIBHAI A PATEL
16669 39000718260000108 JAY JAGANNATH ENTERPRISE
16670 39000718600000704 KEVIN BALVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI
16671 39000718650000899 GIRIRAJ PACKAGING
16672 39000718660001018 LODHI KING SECURITY
16673 39000718670000699 ANTRA ENGINEERING
16674 39000718730001099 AMB PROJECTS
16675 39000718830000999 S.S. COMPANY
16676 39000718900000999 PARUL ENTERPRISE
16677 39000718990001099 INFINITY SOLAR
16678 39000719030000503 RISHI ENTERPRISES
16679 39000719050000999 R G ENTERPRISES
16680 39000719150000999 AKHILESH
16681 39000719180001009 CRP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
16682 39000719270001099 VEDA CONSTRUCTION
16683 39000719300001018 MANNAT FACILITY SERVICE
16684 39000719410000999 RUDRA SECURITY FORCE
16685 39000719420000699 SWASTIK ENGINEERING WORKS
16686 39000719510000399 SIDDHI CORPORATION
16687 39000719540000999 ADITYA MANPOWER SERVICE
16688 39000719570000606 RAJ ELECTRICAL SERVICES
16689 39000719610001009 ADITYA CONSTRUCTION
16690 39000719660000999 PUREWELL
16691 39000719710000999 ATUL PREETI ENGINEERING LABOUR SUPPLIER
16692 39000719770001001 1st CHOICE SOLUTIONS
16693 39000719990000202 DEBABRATA SHIT
16694 39000720100000606 D R VISHWAKARMA ENGG WORKS
16695 39000720220000999 NEWFAB STEAMGEN LIMITED
16696 39000720240000108 FCL FUTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



16697 39000720260000905 SUPER SOLAR ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16698 39000720280000999 OLRIV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16699 39000720290000108 AVAAMEE UNIVERSAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16700 39000720300001401 REEVANA X AESTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16701 39000720310000999 ZOTARC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16702 39000720320000999 INDO SOCIALTECH FOUNDATION
16703 39000720360000999 RANEJA COURIER AND CARGO SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
16704 39000720380000999 RELAMBIC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
16705 39000720390000999 GHMR FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16706 39000720400000999 KIBO HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
16707 39000720410000999 PURVAJA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16708 39000720420000999 EASCHEMI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16709 39000720430000999 PMS PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
16710 39000720440000999 HAZIRA EMPTY CONTAINER YARD AND PORT USER ASSOCIATION
16711 39000720460001007 INFYOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16712 39000720470000999 GEMVENUS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16713 39000720480000108 VANDAMI FEB TEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16714 39000720490000999 EZAR NUTRACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16715 39000720510000999 VASUPUJYA RIO EMPIRE MAINTENANCE ASSOCIATION
16716 39000720520001099 PILE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
16717 39000720540000999 SANJU MAHILA FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
16718 39000720550000999 OPTIMIZED CARGO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16719 39000720560001099 VOLIPAY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16720 39000720580000999 WINERA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16721 39000720590000999 NARAYAN STAINLESS PRIVATE LIMITED
16722 39000720640000999 CODEWAVES AI PRIVATE LIMITED
16723 39000720670000399 DYNOCEM ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
16724 39000720690000999 RE EDUCATION CAMPPUS PRIVATE LIMITED
16725 39000720710000108 SAMUDRA FILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
16726 39000720720000910 OLIVIA GEMS N JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
16727 39000720730000999 FUSIONIX VYNTRA PRIVATE LIMITED
16728 39000720740000999 MEDARROW LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED
16729 39000720760000108 DYNAMIC DIGITAL PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
16730 39000720790000999 PRAMUKHJIVAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
16731 39000720870000999 LOTUS MARKETPLACE PRIVATE LIMITED
16732 39000720880000899 SARDAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16733 39000720910000999 SHREE MAA ASHAPURA ENTERPRISE
16734 39000720970001099 Jai Shree Ram Enterprises
16735 39000720990000999 UMIRAI.AI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16736 39000721000000999 MIDANT EXPORTS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16737 39000721020000999 NSG RENEWABLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16738 39000721030000999 BRILLIANT LABGROWN PRIVATE LIMITED
16739 39000721040000910 ANAND JEWEL TRENDS LIMITED
16740 39000721050000199 DEVOUT WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
16741 39000721060000999 HARK EXPENDABLES LIMITED
16742 39000721070000999 NOVAAPPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16743 39000721080000999 GREEN NETWORK RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16744 39000721090000304 SYNVISTA CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16745 39000721100000699 ANAND BIO-RENEWABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16746 39000721110000108 RAMADHUTA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16747 39000721120001102 HERITAGE DINING PRIVATE LIMITED
16748 39000721130000999 LAXMIDHENU CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16749 39000721150000199 HANUMATE YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED
16750 39000721160000999 EVERMORE ECOWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
16751 39000721170000999 VEDA SUN POWER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16752 39000721180000999 UNISALT PRIVATE LIMITED
16753 39000721190000108 HRISHIKESHA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED
16754 39000721210000999 H AND H HEALTH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16755 39000721220000304 INDOI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED



16756 39000721240000911 AGSS DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16757 39000721260000999 Shreeji Apparel
16758 39000721310000999 VAKTRA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
16759 39000721320000999 EK ONKARR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16760 39000721330000999 ETHOSPUN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16761 39000721350000999 VAREE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED
16762 39000721360000999 GREENLAB FOUNDATION
16763 39000721370000999 DALMENT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16764 39000721390000999 KRAR HI TECH ASSOCIATION
16765 39000721440000999 CJL HELPING FOUNDATION
16766 39000721470000999 RUBY NARI SAMMAN FOUNDATION
16767 39000721490000999 KRISHANK FOUNDATION
16768 39000721500000999 HUNO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16769 39000721510000999 KALAMANDIR WELFARE FOUNDATION
16770 39000721540000999 ADROOM CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
16771 39000721550000999 KLN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16772 39000721560000999 GUNATIT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
16773 39000721570000999 FUSION ENVIRONMENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16774 39000721590000999 GROW EXPRESS COURIERS SERVICES
16775 39000721660000999 OXCERT GLOBAL CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16776 39000721720001099 NIRNAYA DEVELOPERS CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16777 39000721790000199 SNEHRASIA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
16778 39000721810000108 RIGLOZI FI GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16779 39000721820000911 XITIJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
16780 39000721830000999 WESTBROOK AI BRANDING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16781 39000721840000704 KAIL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
16782 39000721850000999 SAHJANAND COLOUR YARN AND FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
16783 39000721860000699 S&V BUILDING DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
16784 39000721870000108 HKM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16785 39000721880000999 ELITEMOULD ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
16786 39000721890000999 DPG ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED
16787 39000721900000999 NOVASKY ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16788 39000721910000999 SPONZO SPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16789 39000721920000999 SMAEX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
16790 39000721930000999 KBK FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16791 39000721940000999 ARCADON GAMELAB PRIVATE LIMITED
16792 39000721970000999 LAKHANI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
16793 39000721980000999 DHRUVI VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
16794 39000721990000999 AARYABIR FLEX PRIVATE LIMITED
16795 39000722000001099 VIROOT SUSTAINABILITY PRIVATE LIMITED
16796 39000722010001008 HASHTAG INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
16797 39000722020000108 BHAGYAFAB CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16798 39000722030000999 SUVARNA SPINNING MILL PRIVATE LIMITED
16799 39000722040000999 DSSK CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16800 39000722050000911 TRADEPI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16801 39000722070000999 PARSHVA BHAIRAV TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
16802 39000722080000999 BHARATCON INNOVAATIIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16803 39000722090000602 INODAY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
16804 39000722100000108 ABRN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16805 39000722110000999 SUBHASH SEVA FOUNDATION
16806 39000722120000999 QURAX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
16807 39000722130000999 MINT INVOICE PRIVATE LIMITED
16808 39000722140000999 DEPLOYNXT PRIVATE LIMITED
16809 39000722150000999 PANCHSHAKTI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16810 39000722160000999 ABTECH ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED
16811 39000722170000108 FLORENTINE THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED
16812 39000722180000108 MEDIEVAL LOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED
16813 39000722190000999 GUJARAT POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16814 39000722210000999 SHANTIVAN RESIDENCY MAINTENANCE ASSOCIATION



16815 39000722220001002 TAARA GREEN-DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED
16816 39000722240000199 ARJUN DASS AND BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16817 39000722250000999 CREDARTHA FIN SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16818 39000722270000108 SIDDHIVINAYAK TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
16819 39000722280000999 DEVKI TECHNOCRAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16820 39000722290000999 AARAV PEARLS PRIVATE LIMITED
16821 39000722300000999 CRATONIC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
16822 39000722310000108 MOHAKTA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
16823 39000722330000108 CLOTHICAL TEXTILE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
16824 39000722340000999 HARBAK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
16825 39000722350000999 INTEKBIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
16826 39000722370000999 NEO E MART PRIVATE LIMITED
16827 39000722390000999 SAIGEETA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
16828 39000722400000904 NAROLA AI STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
16829 39000722410000099 DIPAK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
16830 39000722420000301 NANDVANA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
16831 39000722430000999 SHUDDHEY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
16832 39000722450000906 NISSH RENEWABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
16833 39000722880000999 TALUKA PANCHAYAT KAPRADA
16834 39000723150000199 KAVYA FASHION
16835 39000723880001403 ASPIRA DNA DIAGNOSTICS GUJARAT LLP
16836 39000725400001399 BRVS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED
16837 39000725800000999 DOTCOTEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
16838 39000726920000199 INDICORE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
16839 39000727800000108 AANSHI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
16840 39000728580000199 Anjani Industries
16841 39000728640000999 TEJAS SECURITY FORCE
16842 39000728750000602 ANS IT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
16843 39000728820000999 BUILDCOM CONSTRUCTION
16844 39000728830000999 STAR ENTERPRISE
16845 39000728970000902 SHREE SHYAM FURNITURE
16846 39000729220000606 Mechanism Engineering
16847 39000729590000999 AUM SECURITY SERVICE
16848 39000729630000699 LARIOX TECHNOLOGIES
16849 39000729650001099 ADIYOGI ENTERPRISE
16850 39000729690000999 DM ENGINEERING
16851 39000729700001099 DILIPBHAI MANSUKHBHAI VAGHASIYA
16852 39000729890000999 MONTEROSA STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED
16853 39000729910001099 STEP UP SOLUTIONS
16854 39000729980001099 JAI MATAJI ENTERPRISE
16855 39000730000000999 SHREE KRISHNA MANPOWER SERVICE
16856 39000730050001099 APEX ENTERPRISE
16857 39000730190000899 MAHAVIR PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
16858 39000730590001099 MIRA FARM AND NURSERY
16859 39000730650001099 AADARSH FOUNDATION MUZAFFARPUR
16860 39000730760000999 SAURAV BOILER SERVICE
16861 39000730770000699 KESHAV ENGINEERING SERVICES
16862 39000730780001015 A ONE MUSTUFA DEMOLITION
16863 39000730920000199 NAISHAA FASHIONS
16864 39000730950000999 SHRI SHYAM ENTERPRISE
16865 39000730970001099 SRSS SECURITY SERVICE
16866 39000730990001099 TORIN BUILDCON
16867 39000731010000699 MAA RAVECHI ENTERPRISES
16868 39000731150001099 NAVKAR PRINT AND PACK
16869 39000731180000999 FINEXTECH ENGINEERING LLP
16870 39000731310001401 TWINCITY MULTISPECIALITY CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED
16871 39000736740000606 VBS ASSOCIATES
16872 39000737570000999 RJ ENTERPRISE
16873 39000737850001099 SHRUTI DIAM



16874 39000737860001009 ARUNIS ABODE LIMITED
16875 39000738500000999 KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
16876 39000741590001099 BEYOND STAR
16877 39000741650000999 ROSHNI FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICE
16878 39000743210000699 BLUECHIP TECHNOLOGIES & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
16879 39000743420000899 THREADS AND INK
16880 39000743460000999 BALAJI CORPORATION
16881 39000743510000999 SINGH ENTERPRISES
16882 39000743640001019 K B DEKALIYA
16883 39000743680000108 EKADANTA ETHNICS
16884 39000743840000999 CALLIURBS
16885 39000743890000108 GANESH ENTERPRISES
16886 39000743960000699 SHIVANGI ELEVATORS
16887 39000744020001099 SMK BUILDCON
16888 39000744100000606 MITRA SOLAR ENERGY
16889 39000744110000999 SHIVANGI ENTERPRISE
16890 39000744220000999 GREEN ENERGY
16891 39000744300000999 K AND P CONSTRUCTION
16892 39000744400001001 vaibhav labour suppliers
16893 39000744570001007 CSSFLOW DIGITAL LLP
16894 39000744700000999 SHREE JALARAM ICE
16895 39000744710000304 N N INDUSTRIES
16896 39000744740001009 DAK INFRA
16897 39000744860001099 MINAKSHI SUNIL DALVI
16898 39000744930001099 Chandni A Family Shop
16899 39000744980001002 AB ENTERPRISE
16900 39000745050001102 JUNGLE CAFE AND MULTICUISINE RESTAURANT
16901 39000745060000108 OM KNIT FAB
16902 39000745090000304 SHIVANI FIBRE GLASS
16903 39000745310001099 HARI ENTERPRISE
16904 39000745390000999 HOTFIT ORGANIZATION LLP
16905 39000745880000999 SUPER CLEAN CLEANING SIRVICE
16906 39000746020000999 YAMAI CONSTRUCTIONS
16907 39000746160000699 TANVI ENGINEERING WORKS
16908 39000746220000999 MUKESH ENTERPRISES
16909 39000746230000699 MITA ROOTS
16910 39000746350000902 GRUH SAJAVAT
16911 39000746370000999 ANANTA ELECTROMECH LLP
16912 39000746380000911 ATOZ INFOWAY LLP
16913 39000746400000108 CUBE CLOTHING
16914 39000746430001099 RAHULRAJ MALL CO-OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED
16915 39000746450001099 RADHE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
16916 39000746870001301 BODHASPHERE EDUCATION FOUNDATION
16917 39000749050000899 PRISM CORP
16918 39000755270000999 PHARMAETHOS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
16919 39000756090000999 NILESH PLASTICS
16920 39000756150000999 SKC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
16921 39000756160001099 AAKAR MOTORS LLP
16922 39000756210000999 BRAVE SECURITY FORCE
16923 39000756220001099 GLOBAL ELECTRIFY SHOP
16924 39000756260000999 DOLPHIN LIFE SCIENCE INDIA LLP
16925 39000756280001099 VIHAAN ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
16926 39000756300001001 SANDHYA ENTERPRISE
16927 39000756320000699 AADI INFRATECH
16928 39000756340001099 VIPUL HVAC SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16929 39000756450000606 Erecto Fab Industries
16930 39000756550000999 JAY MAA SHARDA ENTERPRISES
16931 39000756560001099 S P ENTERPRISES
16932 39000756580000999 HARIOM TECHNO CABLES



16933 39000756640001099 AI DIAMOND
16934 39000756650001099 A.J.ENTERPRISES
16935 39000756660001002 DHRUV GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
16936 39000756680000999 Hari Om Enterprises
16937 39000756690000999 SANJAY S SHIVLE
16938 39000756740001099 KUNAL PACKAGING
16939 39000756760001099 SHIV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
16940 39000756790000699 GUJARAT WIRE & METAL INDUSTRIES
16941 39000756800001019 OM ENTERPRISES
16942 39000756810000199 ALPINE INTERNATIONAL
16943 39000756830001099 SunTech Enterprises
16944 39000756850001099 J K ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES
16945 39000756880000999 RAJHANS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
16946 39000756900001008 FORGE DIGITAL LLP
16947 39000756910001099 SAI ENTERPRISE
16948 39000756920001099 GRAY INFRA
16949 39000756930000999 94101GRNPP8509M
16950 39000756980000108 VGG FASHION
16951 39000757080001099 OM ENTERPRISES
16952 39000757120000103 MEERA DEVI
16953 39000757170000108 OMKAR INDUSTRIES
16954 39000757180001099 S F ENTERPRISES
16955 39000757190000999 M.B.GUPTA LABOUR SUPPLIER AND LABOUR CONTRACTOR
16956 39000757200000999 94101GRNPP8509M
16957 39000757210000108 HARI HAR PROCESSOR
16958 39000757220001099 N P RUPAVATIYA
16959 39000757230000999 ISHIKA ENTERPRISE
16960 39000757250000606 Naitik Enterprise
16961 39000757280001001 SHAIKH NAUSHAD ALI NAWAB ALI
16962 39000757290000999 SUKHAM CHARITABLE AND WELFARE TRUST
16963 39000757300000999 Sunshine Services
16964 39000757360000199 BATHANI IMPEX
16965 39000757370000599 DY ANODIZING & POWDER COATING
16966 39000757380000999 MODIFOAM PROCESSING INDUSTRY
16967 39000757390000999 Avin Enterprise
16968 39000757400000199 NEHA GARMENT
16969 39000757410001099 RAMESHWAR SYNTHETICS
16970 39000757430000202 LITTLE LEG IMPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
16971 39000757440001099 SHREE RAM ELECTRIC
16972 39000757450001201 Shryansnath Enterprises Private Limited
16973 39000757470000404 GUJWOOL GLASSFIBRE COMPOSITES
16974 39000757480000606 JAYKAR ENGINEERING
16975 39000757500001099 IMRAN KHAN B BIHARI
16976 39000757510000699 MAHIR ENTERPRISE
16977 39000757520000499 LAXMI CEMENT PRODUCTS
16978 39000757530001002 HAFIZ BROTHERS
16979 39000757540000704 VALAM MOBILITY LLP
16980 39000757550001099 PUSPITA MAJI
16981 39000757580001099 OM KALPANA ENTERPRISES
16982 39000757600001099 RAGHUNATH CORPORATION
16983 39000757610000899 NEEVA ENTERPRISE
16984 39000757640000999 parshwanath corporation
16985 39000757660001401 NICE CHILDREN HOSPITAL
16986 39000757670000699 VIJAY V PATEL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
16987 39000757680001099 SHREE GANESH PETROLEUM
16988 39000757690001099 ZAPVI BRANDS LLP
16989 39000757700000108 SHREEVARN MILLS
16990 39000757710001009 HAPPY HOME CORPORATION
16991 39000757720000606 SURAT ELECTRICAL



16992 39000757730001099 SITARAM PETROLIUM
16993 39000757740001102 JALARAM RESTAURANT
16994 39000757750000699 VIRAJ ENGINEERING
16995 39000757760001099 GLITZ THE DIAMOND JEWELLERY
16996 39000757770000199 SAHIL CREATION
16997 39000757780001102 ABUNDANCE GROUP
16998 39000757790001099 SURAT INNOVATIVE MANUFACTURING LLP
16999 39000757900000699 SHREE SERVICE PROVIDER
17000 39000757930001099 SHAH CONSTRUCTION
17001 39000757940001102 ZEST RESTAURANT
17002 39000757990000999 ARTHAM FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
17003 39000758000000999 A J ENTERPRISE
17004 39000758010000699 SHREE RAM ELECTRO MOTION
17005 39000758020000099 SHREE MAHAVEER GRUH UDHYOG
17006 39000758030000799 OM TRANSPORT
17007 39000758070000606 JAIHIND NISHAD
17008 39000758080001099 R G LIFTER
17009 39000758120001099 CHAHAL ENTERPRISE
17010 39000758130000304 BIOSYNTH INDUSTRIES
17011 39000758140000699 CHLOROTECH ENGINEERING CO
17012 39000758150000301 PAMILU AGRO PROCESSING CO
17013 39000758170001099 OM SAI ENTERPRISES
17014 39000758180001102 YARA DI HAVELI
17015 39000758190000304 KHYATI CHEMICALS
17016 39000758220000699 S. K. CONTAINER
17017 39000758230000599 BRIZALL GROUNDING SYSTEMS
17018 39000758250000599 BRIZAL FAB
17019 39000758260000899 PRINT HOUSE
17020 39000758270001009 DREAM HOME BUILDERS
17021 39000758280000108 REENAM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17022 39000758290001099 R S CONCRETE
17023 39000758300001009 MILLENIUM CONSTRUCTION
17024 39000758310001302 SHRI SWAMI NARAYAN GURUKUL
17025 39000758320001102 MANHARLAL NAGINDAS AND COMPANY
17026 39000758330001099 THE MAN MADE TEXTILES RESEARCH ASSOCIATION
17027 39000758340001099 SIDDHIVINAYAK INFRASTRUCTURE
17028 39000758360000999 SHIV OM POLYMERS AND PLASTICS
17029 39000758370000011 SUPERTRADE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
17030 39000758390001002 SUVIDHA
17031 39000758430000999 MANO ENTERPRISES
17032 39000758460001099 LET'S JUMP TRAMPOLINE AND ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
17033 39000758490001099 BRIGHTEDGE VENTURES LLP
17034 39000758500001101 Orange Megastructure LLP
17035 39000758540000199 RINKU FASHION
17036 39000758570000306 MAMTA INDUSTRIES
17037 39000758580001399 MANAV KALYAN TRUST
17038 39000758600001019 M TECH SYSTEM
17039 39000758610000108 SHREEJI RAYON PRIVATE LIMITED
17040 39000758620001302 S B R Maheswari Vidyapeeth
17041 39000758630001099 SHREE KHODIYAR KRUPA ELECTRICALS
17042 39000758640000699 NISCHAL ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
17043 39000758670001302 DEACONS EDUCATION FOUNDATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST
17044 39000758720000602 EARTHWELD SOLUTIONS LLP
17045 39000758740000306 CYTECH COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
17046 39000758750001401 JEEVANDEEP SURGICAL HOSPITAL LLP
17047 39000758760000108 SATTVATEX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
17048 39000758770001099 C RAJA & CO.
17049 39000758800001099 PRECIOUS PEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES
17050 39000758860000199 RAVI GOSWAMI



17051 39000758880001009 V V CONSTRUCTION
17052 39000758890001099 THE SURAT DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION
17053 39000758910000205 ADDTECH INPAX LLP
17054 39000758930000199 RISHIK FASHION
17055 39000758980000199 KIRAN SILK
17056 39000758990000999 VELIENT PEC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17057 39000759000000999 GAYATRI ENGGINEERING AND FABRICATION
17058 39000759010000999 C D ENTERPRISE
17059 39000759020000699 SAI ENTERPRISE
17060 39000759070001099 KHODIYAR GEMS
17061 39000759090001099 DINESHBHAI B SATANI
17062 39000759120001099 MONTU ELECTRIC WORKS
17063 39000759150001099 BRINDAVAN ENTERPRISE
17064 39000759200001401 Surat Diamond Association
17065 39000759210001401 UDHNA HOSPITAL PVT LTD
17066 39000759220000999 TMS SERVICE
17067 39000759230000999 B P KAPURIYA & CO
17068 39000759240001201 CITY PLUS FUNWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED
17069 39000759250001399 Kantha Vibhag Navnirman Mandal
17070 39000759260000999 SHREE DARIYAV GLASSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17071 39000759280000699 GEO BLOCK
17072 39000759290001401 INS
17073 39000759310001401 DIVINE HIBA HOSPITAL LLP
17074 39000759320001401 SURAT ENT HOSPITAL (SENTH)
17075 39000759330000699 PARTH ELECTRICALS
17076 39000759350000999 MAA KRUPA TRAVELS
17077 39000759380000304 SAHAJANAND SALES CORPORATION
17078 39000759390000699 PARIMAL KANTILAL LAD
17079 39000759460000108 SHAKAMBHARI TEXTILE INDUSTRIES
17080 39000759490001099 SIDHARTHI ENTERPRISES
17081 39000759520001099 GUJARAT MANPOWER SUPPLY SERVICES
17082 39000759550000604 POOJA ELECTRICALS
17083 39000759560000108 DIVINE ART
17084 39000759570001099 KEVIN AJAYBHAI BORAD
17085 39000759610001099 DR.AMBEDKAR VANVASI KALYAN TRUST
17086 39000759620000802 SUPER PACKAGING
17087 39000759630000604 P3 INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17088 39000759640001099 NAVI ENERGY
17089 39000759670001021 DIPAK GAS AGENCY
17090 39000759680000899 EXCEL SIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17091 39000759730001499 SAKHIYA SKIN CLINIC LIMITED
17092 39000759760000604 ORIENTAL ELECCONNECT SOLUTIONS
17093 39000759780000704 ALL INDIA TRANSPORT CO.
17094 39000759790000999 SHREE VISHNU GLASS
17095 39000759800001402 MANISHA MATERNITY AND MALHAR SURGICAL NURSING HOME
17096 39000759810000999 SHREE DARIYAV TRADING CO
17097 39000759840001099 BHARAT CONSTRUCTION
17098 39000759890000999 SHIVANI ENTERPRISE
17099 39000759920000199 PATEL FINISHING
17100 39000759930000912 SIDDHIVINAYAK PETROLEUM
17101 39000759940001009 DEVCON
17102 39000759950000912 SIDDHIVINAYAK PETROLEUM VAGHALDHARA
17103 39000759970001401 Deep Children hospital
17104 39000759990001099 JAY MAA AMBE ENTERPRISE
17105 39000760000000999 XANADU FOODS LIMITED
17106 39000760020001302 SHREE OM ACADEMY TRUST
17107 39000760040000910 ARKAY SOLITAIRE LLP
17108 39000760050001399 VIDHYASANSKAR EDUCATION TRUST
17109 39000760080000699 RTC CONSULTANCY



17110 39000760100001009 SHREE SALASAR CONSTRUCTION
17111 39000760110001009 VAIBHAV INFRA
17112 39000760120001099 SHREE HANS CONSTRUCTION
17113 39000760130001009 VAIBHAV BUILDCON
17114 39000760140001099 VIBHU CONSTRUCTION
17115 39000760150001099 NILHARI ORNAMENTS LLP
17116 39000760160001303 TAPOVAN EDUCATION TRUST
17117 39000760170001302 ELBEE EDUCATION TRUST
17118 39000760180000999 YASHVI ENTERPRISE SERVICES
17119 39000760190001302 THE STAR EDUCATION TRUST
17120 39000760200001401 POOJA HOSPITAL
17121 39000760210001009 QUADRI CONSTRUCTION
17122 39000760220001099 THE PURSOTTAM FARMERS COOP COTTON GRNNING & PRESS I NG SOCIETY LTD
17123 39000760230001099 JOGARAM M SEN
17124 39000760250000304 DHRUV ENTERPRISE
17125 39000760260001099 OLPAD GROUP COOPERATIVE TUVER AND BHOISING SALE SOCIETY LTD.
17126 39000760270001401 AAIHMS HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE LIMITED
17127 39000760280001101 HOTEL TULSI
17128 39000760290000999 GOKUL SAHEBRAO PATHARKAR
17129 39000760300000999 SGN EXIM CONSULTANTS
17130 39000760310000999 SUNIL JAYKUMAR PATEL
17131 39000760320000999 GOKUL AUTOMOBILES
17132 39000760330000999 H P GOPANI
17133 39000760340000999 GREEN CHILLI ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED
17134 39000760350001099 D S CHAUDHARI
17135 39000760360000999 NAVKAR ENTERPRISE
17136 39000760370001099 FILIRA JEWEL LLP
17137 39000760380001099 ERAA GOLD
17138 39000760390001099 QUBE STAR LLP
17139 39000760400000199 Fine Fab Art
17140 39000760410001019 SHIV SHAKTI ENGINEERING
17141 39000760430000606 ASHA ENTERPRISES
17142 39000760440000999 PATEL MADHAVLAL MAGANLAL & CO
17143 39000760450001099 DHANAAKSHI CORPORATION
17144 39000760470000108 KEONA TEXTILES
17145 39000760490001099 SWAYAM CORPORATION
17146 39000760510001401 JIYA FOUNDATION
17147 39000760520001099 WORLD EARTH MOVERS
17148 39000760540001401 ASTITVA ORTHOPAEDIC AND MEDICAL HOSPITAL
17149 39000760550000009 NGB AGRO PRODUCTS
17150 39000760570000606 SHIV KRUPA FABRICATORS
17151 39000760580000199 GADIYA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17152 39000760590000606 SACHIYA METAL COATS
17153 39000760600001099 H K PARAKHIYA
17154 39000760610001401 MARINA GRAND HOSPITAL
17155 39000760630001099 KALA ENGINEERS
17156 39000760660001099 MANOHAR CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED
17157 39000760760001002 DECO DRAPES
17158 39000760790000699 MEET ENGINEERING
17159 39000760800001001 KARTHIK RAMCHANDER SOMANNAGARI
17160 39000760810001099 OMKALI ENTERPRISES
17161 39000760820001099 KRUSHNA PETROLEUM
17162 39000760850001401 MALAVIA HOSPITAL
17163 39000760860001301 SHREE SURATI MODH VANIK SARVAJANIK TRUST
17164 39000760870001399 ASHIRWAD KELAWANI PUBLIC CHARITABLE TRUST
17165 39000760890001002 DRAPE SHOPPE
17166 39000760910000999 MAA ELECTRICALS
17167 39000760930001099 DEVNANADAN ENGINEERING INFRA LLP
17168 39000760940001401 PARIJAT MEDICAL HOSPITAL



17169 39000760950000108 GANPATI PROCESSORS
17170 39000760980001099 ANIMA ENTERPRISES
17171 39000760990000910 YASHEEKA ORNAMENTS
17172 39000761000001401 GALAXY HOSPITAL
17173 39000761010000999 DLS HOUSEKEEPING WORK
17174 39000761020001401 TANMAY HOSPITAL
17175 39000761050001303 HINDI PRACHAR SAMITI
17176 39000761060001401 KRUPA ADVANCE ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL
17177 39000761090001301 Atul Vidyalaya Trust
17178 39000761110000999 MARUTI LIFECARE
17179 39000761120001099 CHANDANA ENTERPRISES
17180 39000761130000108 J.K. CREATION
17181 39000761140000199 Shree Uma Maheshwar Textiles
17182 39000761240001099 KALPESH N PATEL
17183 39000761250001102 HOTEL AMIRAS
17184 39000761260001102 SAFFRON RESTAURANT BANQUET
17185 39000761300001102 ROYAL DINE THE MULTICUISINE RESTAURANT AND BANQUET
17186 39000761310001401 SHREYAS MEDICARE
17187 39000761320001401 ARORA LAPROSCOPY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
17188 39000761330000699 DESAI ENGINEERING
17189 39000761340001401 ADARSH HOSPITAL PVT LTD
17190 39000761350000199 AANYA TEXTILE
17191 39000761360001006 GOEX FREIGHT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17192 39000761370001201 SANSKURUTI CINEMA PRIVATE LIMITED
17193 39000761380001099 GAJANAN INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICE
17194 39000761400001009 LAKHANI ENTERPRISES
17195 39000761410000999 FACAADE
17196 39000761420001401 PARITOSH CLINIC
17197 39000761430000205 APOLLO POLIWRAP
17198 39000761440000799 MANAN ENTERPRISE
17199 39000761450001301 SWAMINATHAN EDUCATIONAL  & CHARITABLE TRUST
17200 39000761460001304 ATUL RURAL DEVELOPMENT FUND
17201 39000761470000108 TRIBENI TECHNOCOM LIMITED
17202 39000761480001302 SHAN TRUST
17203 39000761490001099 HARIOM AQUA CULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
17204 39000761500000205 APOLLO INDUSTRIES
17205 39000761520000999 ARVIND S. MISTRY
17206 39000761530000899 SHAH PAPER BAG LLP
17207 39000761540001102 HOTEL NEW SARVOTTAM
17208 39000761550001102 HOTEL PANTHI
17209 39000761580001399 ROBOFUN LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
17210 39000761590001303 SHREE KRISHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VAPI
17211 39000761610000699 SHREE INSULATION
17212 39000761620001301 SHREE ATUL KELAVANI MANDAL
17213 39000761630001099 A7 ENTERPRISE
17214 39000761640001303 SARVAJANIK KELAVNI MANDAL
17215 39000761650000699 BADAMI IMPEX LLP
17216 39000761680000108 BINDAL EXPORTS LIMITED
17217 39000761690001401 UTKARSH HEALTH CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17218 39000761700001401 VAMA WOMENS HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17219 39000761710001007 CIPHERNUTZ IT SERVICES
17220 39000761720000899 PAPER BAG MANUFACTURING COMAPY
17221 39000761730001099 MERAKI POLYMERS
17222 39000761740000999 SGL Labs (International) Private Limited
17223 39000761750000910 OUROS JEWELS
17224 39000761760001401 KRUPA PHYSIOTHERAPY & SPORTS REHABILATION CENTRE
17225 39000761770000199 BHUPENDRA TEXTILES
17226 39000761780001399 BOGHRA EDUCATION AND RESEARCH FOUNDATION
17227 39000761800001499 VIJYA LAXMI HOSPITAL



17228 39000761810001101 BHAGWATI BANQUET LLP
17229 39000761820000999 MADRESSA FALAH E DARAIN
17230 39000761830000108 AAMFC6774H
17231 39000761840001099 AMANTRAN GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
17232 39000761850000999 SHRAVYA PLASTO PRIVATE LIMITED
17233 39000761860001002 SHIVANI AUTOMOBILES
17234 39000761870001001 SHREE SAINATH ENTERPRISE
17235 39000761880000999 LR ENTERPRISES /PROP- PUNAM SHARMA
17236 39000761900000999 ARUN CONSTRUCTION
17237 39000761920001019 SONI ENTERPRISES
17238 39000761940000108 DEEPAK S JARIWALA
17239 39000761950001401 HARSHAL SURGICAL HOSPITAL
17240 39000761970000699 SRI SAI ENGINEERING WORKS
17241 39000762000001099 AVIRA STAR
17242 39000762010001101 HOTEL EKTA
17243 39000762020000108 BHAARAT SPINNING MILLS LLP
17244 39000762030001102 SHUBHAM HOSPITALITY
17245 39000762040000108 TAANUSHRE INTERNATIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED
17246 39000762050000803 COLOUR PRINT
17247 39000762060000108 RADHE KRISHNA GROUP
17248 39000762080000108 UDDHAV TEXTILES
17249 39000762090000606 Viaan Steel Works & Fabrication LLP
17250 39000762100000699 FABDESIGN ENGINEERING LLP
17251 39000762110001099 ARMAN
17252 39000762120000999 SKM INDUSTRIES
17253 39000762130000108 NOBLETEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
17254 39000762140001099 ISHWAR L MANIYA
17255 39000762150001009 SHABANA AYYAZKHAN DESHMUKH
17256 39000762160000999 A. G. Toys LLP
17257 39000762170000606 MS D S JASANI
17258 39000762180000912 RANCHHOD AUTOMOBILES
17259 39000762190001301 SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA CHARITABLE TRUST
17260 39000762210000999 RISHI PIPE INDUSTRIES
17261 39000762220001099 RUSHIKESH SHRINARAYAN VISHWAKARMA
17262 39000762230001101 MASTIC HOSPITALITY
17263 39000762240000699 Sahjanand Green Energy LLP
17264 39000762250001099 SONU CHANDRAKANT GUPTA
17265 39000762260000304 SDA INDUSTRIES
17266 39000762280000304 S.D.A. PRODUCT
17267 39000762290000999 NEW COTTON WORLD APPARELS
17268 39000762300000910 Golden Bird Jewels
17269 39000762320000999 JIMIT PLASTOMER
17270 39000762330001399 LIONS UMRA PIPLOD EDUCATION SOCIETY
17271 39000762350001499 AMITI MEDICAL & MATERNITY HOSPITAL
17272 39000762370000999 SYMBOLIC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
17273 39000762380001009 REAL HOME DEVELOPER
17274 39000762400000606 B K FABRICATOR
17275 39000762440000204 ARCTURUS FOAM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17276 39000762450001019 SUDARSHAN ENTERPRISE
17277 39000762460001102 HOTEL SURBHI
17278 39000762470001102 NAVJIVAN RESTAURANT
17279 39000731330000999 RUTILANT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17280 39000731340000911 DOWFAX GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17281 39000731350000911 EMULSION GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17282 39000731370000999 RERDEN PRIVATE LIMITED
17283 39000731420000999 FANCYCARAT JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
17284 39000731430000499 RAISONI JAUHARIS PRIVATE LIMITED
17285 39000731440000304 OPSIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17286 39000731450000999 SWATI CHARITABLE FOUNDATION



17287 39000731460000999 BALVANTRAI DESAI CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
17288 39000731550000108 SIDDHIVINAYAK TEXTRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED
17289 39000731570000911 ALGORIYA TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17290 39000731690000999 M M MITTAL FOUNDATION
17291 39000731850000999 XITIZ FOUNDATION
17292 39000731980000999 RVVP CARFACELIFT PRIVATE LIMITED
17293 39000732200000999 KEWAAT NEXTGEN PRIVATE LIMITED
17294 39000732240000999 VARM ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
17295 39000732250000999 SNS COPPERSTONE PRIVATE LIMITED
17296 39000732490000999 HANIYAN STAR MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
17297 39000732500000999 DKALUM SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17298 39000732520000910 BELUXE JEWEL PRIVATE LIMITED
17299 39000732530000099 B2N FOODS INN PRIVATE LIMITED
17300 39000732540000999 SINGLETON GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
17301 39000732560000108 AVB POLYWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
17302 39000732570000999 NOVEL KNITTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17303 39000732580000999 RIGHTFEST FINTECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
17304 39000732590000999 VARBANDHAN TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
17305 39000732600000999 GROWTECH MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17306 39000732610000999 PHV PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
17307 39000732620000999 SHREE RADHA VALLABH E-COM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
17308 39000732640000999 ANAS RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
17309 39000732650000999 SHARVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
17310 39000732660000999 LIKE MINDS CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED
17311 39000732670000999 SHREE BANKE BIHARI PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17312 39000732680000999 ICONIC FILMS AND PHOTOGRAPHY PRIVATE LIMITED
17313 39000732690000999 INNOVIBE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17314 39000732700000999 PALYUG ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
17315 39000732710000910 NORTHERN DIAMOND QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED
17316 39000732720000999 PRARTHANA ECOM PRIVATE LIMITED
17317 39000732730000108 MAHADEV ART PRIVATE LIMITED
17318 39000732740000999 SARVAYOGAM SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
17319 39000732750000999 WHITZZA PRIVATE LIMITED
17320 39000732760000999 SRIJALA METAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
17321 39000732770000999 SKAD JEWELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17322 39000732780000999 NIVATEK DIATRONICS FOUNDATION
17323 39000732790000999 TRUVIBE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17324 39000732800000999 ETHICUS WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED
17325 39000732810000999 ISHA GLAMOUR PRIVATE LIMITED
17326 39000746600000999 JAYAM REVIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
17327 39000746610000399 DEVAS CHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17328 39000746620000999 HEHA STUDIO COMMUNITY PRIVATE LIMITED
17329 39000746630000108 KRIKIK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17330 39000746650000999 GAUMANGAL BHOG PRIVATE LIMITED
17331 39000746680000999 MSSJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
17332 39000746690000399 SHALIMAR PET-SOL PRIVATE LIMITED
17333 39000746700000999 BUILDSMART INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17334 39000746720000999 TECHNOZER ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
17335 39000746740000999 INAI WORLDS PRIVATE LIMITED
17336 39000746750000999 AVYUKT COPPER PRIVATE LIMITED
17337 39000746760000999 METICAL METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17338 39000746790000999 NANO 1 BIOLIFE PRIVATE LIMITED
17339 39000746810000999 AKINVEN PRIVATE LIMITED
17340 39000746820000999 KEYNS JEWELS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17341 39000746830000905 J. MEHTA ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17342 39000746840000999 SAADHO SCALE PRIVATE LIMITED
17343 39000746850000999 HOLY LIFE NEW BEGINNING FOUNDATION
17344 39000746880000999 AUSTINA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
17345 39000746900000999 GOLDEN LEAVES VENTURES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED



17346 39000746910000999 MAHARV ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17347 39000746920000999 ATTILIO BEAUTYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
17348 39000746930000999 KAMVEE RETAIL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17349 39000746950000999 GLOBETREK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
17350 39000746960000999 OXVEOLI PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17351 39000746970000999 MAHARAJA EMPIRE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
17352 39000746980001399 SHREESOL EXPORT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17353 39000746990000999 PAYYTAILER VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
17354 39000747000000905 SOLAR EPITOME PRIVATE LIMITED
17355 39000747010000999 J K FOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17356 39000747020000999 MAAFILIO SUPERFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
17357 39000747050000999 DIVINE SOLARRAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
17358 39000747060000999 BHAKTIKA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
17359 39000747070000999 TRUEEARTH JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
17360 39000747090000699 SOMNATH ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
17361 39000747100000301 AK BOND CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17362 39000747110001007 DHARMATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17363 39000747120000999 BAKEMADE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17364 39000747130000999 NUT KINGDOM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
17365 39000747140000910 LURBA LUXURRY PRIVATE LIMITED
17366 39000747150000911 REBRANDIC PRIVATE LIMITED
17367 39000747170000099 PRRASCH ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
17368 39000747190000999 KIRNODAY ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17369 39000747220000999 UVLINE MACHINERIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17370 39000747240000911 ETHNIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17371 39000747250000999 SURAT HORIZON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
17372 39000747270000999 WATTASTIC SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED
17373 39000747300000999 METAL QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED
17374 39000747310000999 INCEPT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17375 39000747320000999 YAHOVAH SHALOM FOUNDATION
17376 39000747330000999 DWISHIV INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17377 39000747340000999 FVP AND SONS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
17378 39000747350000699 BESS EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17379 39000747370000999 ECOFIO ORGANICS FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
17380 39000747390000304 MEHTA SALES CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17381 39000747400000999 DIVYASURAT DIGITAL NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED
17382 39000747420000999 ZESWIN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
17383 39000747430000999 SRI VENKATESWARA FILAMENT YARN PRIVATE LIMITED
17384 39000747440000999 MEHER FINBIZZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17385 39000747450000108 NETRAVEER PRIVATE LIMITED
17386 39000747460000999 SWARNIKA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17387 39000747470000911 INTUS SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
17388 39000747490000999 NETNOMADS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17389 39000747500000999 CREDX CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED
17390 39000747520000099 BKUMAR ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17391 39000747530000911 JAINAM FINSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
17392 39000747540000999 SURAT WHOLESALE M.G. FRUIT SELLER ASSOCIATION
17393 39000747550000999 CALMAURA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17394 39000747560000999 CUVOLT PRIVATE LIMITED
17395 39000747570000999 MEWAD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
17396 39000747580000999 YMD ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
17397 39000747600000999 BETTERLOOP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17398 39000747620000999 ZENTARA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17399 39000747640000999 KRIYATWIST TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17400 39000747650000999 ANTHEMS RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED
17401 39000747660000999 SORAYA PRIVATE LIMITED
17402 39000747670000799 TRUCKHAI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17403 39000747680000108 MODNEX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17404 39000747690000699 RELIABLE UAV PRIVATE LIMITED



17405 39000747720000999 KIRANWARRANTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17406 39000747730000999 KUBERAS COPPER QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED
17407 39000747740000399 DENOCRETE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17408 39000747760000999 NARRAYANI SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED
17409 39000747770000999 THE VENTURE DIGITAL MALL PRIVATE LIMITED
17410 39000747780000305 DIVINE PHARMACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17411 39000747790000999 YASHVI ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17412 39000747830000999 BUYVERSE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17413 39000747840000108 DUDEJA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17414 39000747860000999 QUANTASPIN LAB PRIVATE LIMITED
17415 39000747880000108 RUDRAKSH FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17416 39000747890000999 BYSUNSET COLLECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
17417 39000747900000999 SHASHWATAM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17418 39000747910001099 WELLBRIDGE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17419 39000747920000108 SCOLOUR INNOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17420 39000747940000999 DOULAAT JAHAAN PRIVATE LIMITED
17421 39000747980000999 UCHEMS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
17422 39000748070000999 SAUNDARYA SOCIAL WELFARE FOUNDATION
17423 39000748090000999 STRONAI VERTIQ PRIVATE LIMITED
17424 39000748170000999 VARAH SITARAM FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
17425 39000748180000999 HEALTHCURE MEDIQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED
17426 39000748190000306 ARCHIE DYECHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17427 39000748200000999 STORYLOOP PRIVATE LIMITED
17428 39000748210000905 SUITCH ON INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17429 39000748230000999 BETTER EVOLVING ENTREPRENEURS FOUNDATION
17430 39000748240000999 GADH FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
17431 39000748250000999 XYLYN SAMCOMMUNITY PRIVATE LIMITED
17432 39000748260000305 CARDINAL REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17433 39000748280000910 JINVANI TRADE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17434 39000748290000910 JINVANI TRADE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17435 39000748300000999 NISARG GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17436 39000748310001399 ATRI8 (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17437 39000748330000999 AADINATH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
17438 39000748340000699 ORUS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17439 39000748350000999 AERODUCT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17440 39000748360000999 T M MONPARA CORPORATE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
17441 39000748370000999 VENESSA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
17442 39000748380000399 K-QUANTAM XENO PRIVATE LIMITED
17443 39000748390000999 ZANIC INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17444 39000748400000999 ZANIC INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17445 39000748410001009 DEBI BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
17446 39000748420000999 PANSURIYA GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17447 39000748430000009 HARIKUSUM VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
17448 39000748440000999 GURUKUL MULTICORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17449 39000748450000999 VIEWVISE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
17450 39000748460000999 ARTHVEDA INSIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17451 39000748480000306 KUSH AUXICHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17452 39000748520000199 INTEX WEAVEX PRIVATE LIMITED
17453 39000748560000999 MODERN WEALTH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17454 39000748570000999 SIVIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
17455 39000748580000002 GAVYANSH WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED
17456 39000748590000910 BLACK JACK LUXURY PRIVATE LIMITED
17457 39000748610000999 SUVIDHI SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
17458 39000748620000999 SUVIDHI SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
17459 39000748650000999 TISAGE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
17460 39000748670000999 PINAK LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
17461 39000748680000999 ELEPHANT METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
17462 39000748690000999 RUDRONA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17463 39000748700000999 FROCCO ICE CREAM AND DESSERTS PRIVATE LIMITED



17464 39000748710000099 HHERBIOSIS PRIVATE LIMITED
17465 39000748720000099 HHERBIOSIS PRIVATE LIMITED
17466 39000748730000108 ARTFUL WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
17467 39000748740000108 STADLER TRADING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17468 39000748750000999 BHAVANI INFRA-ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
17469 39000748760000999 BHAVANI INFRA-ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
17470 39000748770000108 QUORIXA TECHTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
17471 39000748780000999 TRADEVERSEEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
17472 39000748790000999 GOPIGREEN MATERIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17473 39000748830000999 MARUBM CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17474 39000748840000999 RAJESHWARI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17475 39000748860000999 VAMIKA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17476 39000748880000999 REAL LIFE YOGA FOUNDATION
17477 39000748890000108 SILLY STITCHIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17478 39000748900000999 DYNOSHIELD LUBRICANT PRIVATE LIMITED
17479 39000748910000999 METALLOGIC RECYCLING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17480 39000748920000999 NASI DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17481 39000748940000911 NEOPHOENIX AI PRIVATE LIMITED
17482 39000748950000999 VERADE SYSTEM WINDOWS PRIVATE LIMITED
17483 39000748980000999 AGRICO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
17484 39000749030000999 AISHWARYAM RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17485 39000749040000799 RTC EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
17486 39000749080000999 SUNVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
17487 39000749110000999 MANAVIYA HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
17488 39000749130000999 ARAZON PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
17489 39000749140000199 DM WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
17490 39000749150000999 MDB DEALING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
17491 39000749160000599 TULANA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17492 39000749170000999 VABX PRIVATE LIMITED
17493 39000749180000910 TANRATNA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
17494 39000749200000911 ONENESSWEBSOLUTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17495 39000749210000999 ETHEN- NEEVEE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17496 39000749220000999 ELANOVA PRIVATE LIMITED
17497 39000749230000999 SRRBB ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
17498 39000749250000999 AGRAXO EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
17499 39000749260001099 GLOBELINK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17500 39000749270000999 GRINOZA GLOBAL TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
17501 39000749280000999 RAYCAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17502 39000749310000799 SHREE RAJASTHAN TRAILOR PRIVATE LIMITED
17503 39000749320000999 RUDRAM JARI PRIVATE LIMITED
17504 39000749330000999 SHRION TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
17505 39000749350000199 SIDERA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17506 39000749360000999 SATVEDIC RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
17507 39000749370000999 BUILTYBOOK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17508 39000749380000999 WHIZLINK FITNESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
17509 39000749390000999 LA NITI AMOUR COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17510 39000749400000999 XYLM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17511 39000749410000999 GARGI PRIVATE LIMITED
17512 39000749420000999 GARGI PRIVATE LIMITED
17513 39000749430000902 KORU KORU LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
17514 39000749440000108 TEKSHORA TECHTEX PRIVATE LIMITED
17515 39000749450000699 POWERCAST TECHMETAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17516 39000749460000999 REVOTON PRECITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17517 39000749470001007 MISTRYNET PRIVATE LIMITED
17518 39000749500000999 ACRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
17519 39000749520000108 SHIVANGINI EXPORT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17520 39000749540000999 FACTOR FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
17521 39000749550000999 NMY VISUALFORM PRIVATE LIMITED
17522 39000749560000999 MANGUKIYA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED



17523 39000749580001399 LEONARA EDUCATION FOUNDATION
17524 39000749590000108 AYAAN TEXORA PRIVATE LIMITED
17525 39000749600000999 SDJ SEVA FOUNDATION
17526 39000749620000999 BHAKTI NATURAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17527 39000749640000999 DMD MEDILINE PRIVATE LIMITED
17528 39000749650000999 SANSABLE PRIVATE LIMITED
17529 39000749670000999 HERNDON GRAY PRIVATE LIMITED
17530 39000749680000199 SAANCHI ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED
17531 39000749690000999 EXIITO BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED
17532 39000749700000999 EUPHORIA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
17533 39000749710000999 FIRST CHOICE WAREHOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
17534 39000749720000999 SMOLETT MEDICRON PRIVATE LIMITED
17535 39000749730000699 BELIEVE ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17536 39000749740000999 RAY PRIVATE LIMITED
17537 39000749750000999 SCHINMAY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17538 39000749760000999 BICAB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
17539 39000749780000999 AFROASIA INFRA TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
17540 39000749790000911 WEBBYCROWN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17541 39000749800000999 YAKSHAYA GLOBAL EDUCATION CONSULTANCY (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17542 39000749820000999 SULIPI VISION PRIVATE LIMITED
17543 39000749850000999 KBP WORLDWIDE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
17544 39000749870000108 VIVANTA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED
17545 39000749880000905 SOLITECH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
17546 39000749890000999 NEUROKORE DC PRIVATE LIMITED
17547 39000749900000999 JADKO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
17548 39000749910000911 INFYCHAIN TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17549 39000749930000999 CUNIMET ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
17550 39000749960000999 DISPOMART INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17551 39000749980000999 ANANT JEWELRY PRIVATE LIMITED
17552 39000749990000299 CHAARVI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
17553 39000750000000999 HOLISTIC INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17554 39000750010000999 TRIMACH FORGEIN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
17555 39000750020000999 SHARP GURU MCS PRIVATE LIMITED
17556 39000750040000999 THE LUXURIOUS HOLIDAY STAR (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17557 39000750050000999 L.JIYA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
17558 39000750070000699 RADTAG TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17559 39000750080000999 SHREECRUMP RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED
17560 39000750090000999 SHREECRUMP RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED
17561 39000750100000999 KRYONE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
17562 39000750110000301 V K ELECTRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17563 39000750130000999 PI INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
17564 39000750140000999 BOTPIPES TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17565 39000750170001099 JOYSPOON FOUNDATION
17566 39000750180000999 MANMATH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
17567 39000750190000108 BHAVIQUE TEXTURA PRIVATE LIMITED
17568 39000750200000999 B&K STAHL TECHNIC PRIVATE LIMITED
17569 39000750210000999 B&K STAHL TECHNIC PRIVATE LIMITED
17570 39000750220000305 AEBRIX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
17571 39000750280000108 BHATTER FABRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED
17572 39000750290000910 KUSHALSPARSHNA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
17573 39000750300000999 INFOCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17574 39000750310000999 FORTURELLA PRIVATE LIMITED
17575 39000750330000105 METROLOOM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17576 39000750340000999 TIRYAJ PRIVATE LIMITED
17577 39000750350000999 WELOX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
17578 39000750370000999 LURONN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
17579 39000750380000999 PARIVAR SURAKSHA FOUNDATION
17580 39000750390000999 RAJSHIKHAR WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
17581 39000750400000999 JINALKAVIT GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED



17582 39000750420000999 ARKAH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17583 39000750430000101 MISHIV FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
17584 39000750460000999 ATLANTICIAN LAUNDERETTES SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
17585 39000750470000999 JEWEPATON PRIVATE LIMITED
17586 39000750480000999 ECORISE CROPS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
17587 39000750490000999 ELEGANT PROJECT TRANSFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17588 39000750500000999 MEHTA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17589 39000750520000108 STYLIST FAB ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED
17590 39000750530000199 KUSHAGRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
17591 39000750540000999 HELLOMARKET PRIVATE LIMITED
17592 39000750550000999 UNNATI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
17593 39000750560000999 ACUAN GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED
17594 39000750580000999 ELITARE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17595 39000750590000999 DANDAK BAMBOO PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
17596 39000750610000999 GOYAM LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
17597 39000750620000999 VOLTRYX DEFENSE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17598 39000750650000108 KIRTIMUKHA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
17599 39000750660000799 SHREE MAJISA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17600 39000750670000999 MERITORIOUS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
17601 39000750690000999 MIB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17602 39000750720000999 JBP TRENCHLESS PRIVATE LIMITED
17603 39000750740000199 SAPPY CORPORATES AUTOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
17604 39000750750000911 SOFTRICA INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17605 39000750760000905 XAI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17606 39000750770000999 DHANASHREE FILMS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17607 39000750800000999 OPENVEST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17608 39000750810000305 HORSTER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
17609 39000750830000999 KONTINA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
17610 39000750840000999 DEVKALP FOUNDATION
17611 39000750850000999 LOOPDAY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED
17612 39000750860000999 ARUNIM MINECHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17613 39000750890000999 SUNROCK SALT PRIVATE LIMITED
17614 39000750910000999 MANVI FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17615 39000750920000999 CRITICARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
17616 39000750930000108 LOOPVION MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED
17617 39000750940000999 DIANET GLOBAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
17618 39000750950000999 ANANTHAQ PRIVATE LIMITED
17619 39000750960000999 AQUATRANS MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
17620 39000750970000108 SHREE GANESH WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED
17621 39000751000000999 MUDI NIVESH INVESTMENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
17622 39000751010001099 VISIDHAE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17623 39000751030000999 ALTOP CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
17624 39000751040000999 VITRAAG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
17625 39000751050000999 PHARMAXON PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
17626 39000751060000999 QUANTUMOFIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17627 39000751070000999 SHIVATVA AGROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
17628 39000751090000905 RECARE CLEAN POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17629 39000723630000999 SPRINT AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
17630 39000544360000999 TARA PAINTING WORKS
17631 39000510220000999 Bundelkhand Security Services,
17632 39000571380000699 JAY SANTOSHI MAA ENGINEERING WORK
17633 39000687260000999 BHARAT ELECTRICAL
17634 39000570430001009 HITESH PARSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL
17635 39000618580000199 DHANLAXMI DYEING
17636 39000568330001018 VERTICAL INTELLIGENCE SECURITY AGENCY AND MAN POWER SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED
17637 39000675120000108 BHAVANI MILL DECA
17638 39000664300000999 VEDANT ENTERPRISE
17639 39000673710001101 SAFFRON RESTAURANT
17640 39000556120000910 NAYANI BROTHERS



17641 39000192950000199 RAJASTHAN POLYTEX PVT.LTD.
17642 39000649280000999 M/s DASHARATH DEVRAM BAGUL
17643 39000523830001001 GRIM-TECH PROJECTS INDIA PVT. LTD.
17644 39000714570000999 VISAJ KALPESHKUMAR SHUKLA
17645 39000631050000999 DARK HORSE ENTERPRISE
17646 39000589200001002 Favourite Electro Engineers Private limited
17647 39000681290000199 Shree Shubham
17648 39000715080001001 RONAK R LATHIYA
17649 39000572260001099 REAL R O
17650 39000559070001001 SONAK PLYWOOD
17651 39000648030000999 PRAMUKH CORPORATION
17652 39000614070000704 SHREE MOMAI TRANSPORT AND TRAVELS
17653 39000696450001099 ANKITKUMAR VASANTBHAI RAMPARIYA
17654 39000536800000799 SHAYONA LOGISTICS
17655 39000696460001099 JAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI RAMPARIYA
17656 39000519890001002 POOJA FASHIONS
17657 39000704270001099 SAMBHAVNATH GROUP
17658 39000515520000910 RAMESHVAR IMPEX
17659 39000634740001018 NATIONAL PROTECTION SERVICES
17660 39000728520000799 CREATA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17661 39000128070000304 NUMET CHEMICALS PVT LTD.
17662 39000656740000306 Tristar Intermediates Private Limited
17663 39000317380001102 KRISHNA RESTURANT
17664 39000198750001102 AASTIK RESTAURANT
17665 39000306550000606 METRO STEEL INDUSTRIES
17666 39000746640000999 SINGWAHINI ENTERPRISE
17667 39000226990000803 SANGITA PRINT
17668 39000513990001002 C. B. SURATWALA & SONS
17669 39000743560000999 CHARMI ENTERPRISE
17670 39000302190001102 RAMANAND BHELPURI & ICE CREAM PARLOUR
17671 39000300740000699 NSVP INDUCTION   CASTING P. LTD.
17672 39000726330001099 INNOVATIVE FACADE SYSTEMS
17673 39000701160000999 SINGH MANJU DHARMENDRA
17674 39000567140000304 REAL CHEM
17675 39000708870000699 PIHU ENGINEERING
17676 39000401330000304 S.K.ENGINEERING WORKS
17677 39000676680001009 MEET CONSTRUCTION
17678 39000584720000999 OXOR ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
17679 39000190140000304 GANESH POLYCHEM LIMITED
17680 39000597700000999 NATURAL GREEN WOOD INDUSTRIES
17681 39000586970000999 HIRA INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
17682 39000314330000910 B MAHESH
17683 39000560560000699 Mahi Infra Service Provider
17684 39000565310000999 DARSHAN CONSTRUCTION
17685 39000402490000606 AMBICA ENTERPRISE
17686 39000308880001002 LEGEND SQUARE
17687 39000601730000108 HUNDRED RAYON
17688 39000743660000108 AAVISHKAR FAB
17689 39000539540000799 BHARATKUMAR BALWANTRAI GEEWALA
17690 39000538410000999 SONIY FIBRE GLASS WORKS
17691 39000401970000606 L R ENGIEERING,
17692 39000206810000304 S..R. CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
17693 39000180530000199 SHREE KAILASH POHA MILL
17694 39000551520000803 TECHPACK INDUSTRIES
17695 39000712480000999 BLACK CAT ENTERPRISE
17696 39000544000001002 CORE
17697 39000106160001002 PALGRAM VIKAS SAHAKARI MANDALI LTD.
17698 39000537550001009 M SQUARE ASSOCIATES
17699 39000660320000999 JIA FABRICATORS



17700 39000688310000108 AMBY INDUSTRIES
17701 39000677030000108 ARTEX OVERSEAS
17702 39000571820000199 FOIL HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
17703 39000659520000305 SIDMAK LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATE  LIMITED
17704 39000717810000606 ANIRUDDHA ENTERPRISES
17705 39000658480000699 AHURA MAZDA MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
17706 39000717820000606 NANDAI ENTERPRISES
17707 39000538270000008 SANDESH RETAILS
17708 39000523580001015 A. M. TAPALI MANDAP CONTRACTOR
17709 39000214500000304 ORGO CHEM GUJARAT PVT LTD
17710 39000676530001002 BHIKHABHAI BHAJIYAWALA
17711 39000533220000999 DIPAK PLASTIC & ENGINEERING WORKS
17712 39000312920001008 DEWSHREE NETWORK PVT. LTD.
17713 39000219320000005 SWASTIK FOOD PRODUCTS
17714 39000703390000108 EMMANUEL ENTERPRISE
17715 39000400520000803 MAHALAXMI OFFSET
17716 39000546910000910 R.B.GEMS
17717 39000714400001019 ADITYA ENTERPRISES
17718 39000520390000899 WESTERN INDIA MEDIA PVT LTD
17719 39000660150001099 SANGHVI WOODS PVT LTD
17720 39000302170001101 HOTEL GUPTA
17721 39000125240000999 N.H. HARSORA PVT. LTD.
17722 39000616350000606 THERMO POWER ENGINEERING
17723 39000634080000008 ARCHIAN FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
17724 39000624910000999 JAY PAPER TUBE
17725 39000402620000802 UNITED PAPER INDUSTRIES
17726 39000662360000205 SUNBIRD SEALS & PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
17727 39000660640000999 GREEN AGROPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED
17728 39000666390000999 Big Plastics
17729 39000723660000910 BISHANDAYAL WORKSHOP
17730 39000544930001002 BISHANDAYAL JEWELLERS
17731 39000603270000799 Dipvandana Transport
17732 39000401050000606 SHREE CHAMUNDA ENGG. CO.
17733 39000711140000606 M. J. CONSTRUCTION
17734 39000564220001102 RANGOLI RESTO
17735 39000315870000199 TAPASYA ART
17736 39000380110000607 VIDHEE ENGINEERING WORKS
17737 39000380180001102 SHRI KRISHNA RESTAURANT
17738 39000511050000199 GULAB FASHION PVT. LTD.
17739 39000549500000108 OSWAL SONS
17740 39000549510000108 OSWAL ENTERPRISES
17741 39000524430001002 RAMESHWAR SWARNA MANDIR PVT. LTD.
17742 39000212990001102 HOTEL UDIPI
17743 39000303940000002 SHREE SAIBABA DAIRY FORM
17744 39000307860000906 GUJARAT ENVIRO PROTECTION &  INFRASTRUCTURE L
17745 39000205950001102 HOTEL LAKE VIEW
17746 39000710240001099 OPUS LIFESTYLE LLP
17747 39000718490001102 S R P FOOD AND BEVERAGE
17748 39000566320000999 SURBHI SANITATION DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION
17749 39000590260000699 ENGINEERING SERVICES
17750 39000522620000305 SURYA INDUSTRIES
17751 39000225320000999 AKASH PLASTOPACK P.LTD
17752 39000713900000699 SUDHA ENGINEERING SERVICE
17753 39000702350000902 AARNAV INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED
17754 39000757010000999 AEROWORLD ENGINEERING
17755 39000663500000999 Mehul Enterprises
17756 39000757030000999 VEER BHAIRAV ELECTRICAL
17757 39000220200000304 NOVACID PVT. LTD.
17758 39000681940001099 BALA INDIA



17759 39000163340000304 NOVA DYESTUFF INDUSTRIES P.LTD.
17760 39000511330000304 Sadhna Dye Chem
17761 39000526590000199 SADGURU MILL DECA
17762 39000744070001099 OCTFIS TECHNO LLP
17763 39000698640001018 REFORM INTELLIGENCE SECURITY SERVICES
17764 39000720780001009 AVINASH K.RAKHOLIYA
17765 39000576500000911 BIGSCAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17766 39000681090000899 GATEWAY PACKAGING INDUSTRIES
17767 39000718250001099 HEMLATA NAVINBHAI PATEL
17768 39000667630001001 DILIPBHAI MANGUBHAI PATEL
17769 39000522650001001 JAYDEV ENTERPRISE
17770 39000318660000108 SANSKRITI PACKAGING PVT. LTD
17771 39000564450001018 JAY AMBE SECURITY AGENCY
17772 39000512930001002 SWASTIK CREATIONS
17773 39000553600000999 RAINBOW COLOUR WORKS
17774 39000310490000913 KAHAN CNG STATION
17775 39000301420001102 TRIBHUVANDAS GHELABHAI & CO.
17776 39000731900000999 HITESHBHAI DAHYABHAI VAGHASIYA HUF
17777 39000521770001099 MANISH R. CHOKSI
17778 39000714790000999 SVENI EXCELLENT SERVICES
17779 39000626810000199 ANULA SAREES
17780 39000626120000999 HEALTHRAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17781 39000689960000499 KULODAY TECHNOPACK PVT LTD
17782 39000684760001009 VH SHRI ENTERPRISE
17783 39000079040000002 SURAT-TAPI DISTRICT CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION LIMITED
17784 39000693420001099 INDIANA RESOURCES
17785 39000621350001002 Gurukul Creation
17786 39000545300001002 JALARAM FURNITURE
17787 39000512380000999 PACKAGED INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17788 39000691960001099 CORONA POWER
17789 39000661250000902 SENSES AKUSTIK PRIVATE LIMITED
17790 39000301270001102 UDUPI RESTAURANT
17791 39000522970001001 MUNDOZ INTERNATIONAL
17792 39000649370000305 INFICHEM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
17793 39000710670001099 YASH PETROLEUM
17794 39000529380000999 S S JEWELLERS & CO
17795 39000662460000299 GHANSHYAM ENTERPRISES
17796 39000663830000999 SUMEET MOTORS
17797 39000518530001001 GOPAL KRISHNA ENTERPRISE
17798 39000756100001101 HOTEL SHREE DAAN
17799 39000672740000910 RATNA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED
17800 39000576290000305 Karma Remedies Private Limited
17801 39000151280001002 POONA KUMBHARIA GROUP CO.OP. FRUIT & VEG
17802 39000742430001099 EKLAVYA PETROLIUM
17803 39000742980000108 PRET MODE
17804 39000576150000304 Shree Speciality Products
17805 39000563060000999 CTRL P HUB
17806 39000658650000399 SUPERSIL CHEMICALS (INDIA) P LTD
17807 39000703900000108 SHUBHAM CREATION
17808 39000634420000399 HEALING INDIA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
17809 39000606300001099 PARSHOTTAM PETROLEUM
17810 39000550800000999 KARTAVYA ENTERPRISE
17811 39000671500000599 Steelo Containers LLP
17812 39000613180000399 TNS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED
17813 39000716530001099 STARLINE ENTERPRISE
17814 39000736910000999 S K ENTERPRISES
17815 39000563650000602 SUKHAARAM ELECTRIC ENTERPRISE
17816 39000690190000999 JHAJHU FOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17817 39000401840000505 GALVA DECO PARTS P. LTD.



17818 39000526750001001 OM SAI INFRA
17819 39000678060001099 KANHA ENTERPRISE
17820 39000516410000606 Deesha Engineers
17821 39000525120000199 RADHA CREATION
17822 39000510490000999 Automotive Techno Pvt.Ltd.
17823 39000308800000107 ADINATH TEX-CHEM LTD.
17824 39000400100000606 RAJESH ENGINEERING WORKS
17825 39000626910000108 OMPAX LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
17826 39000546170000910 P. HITESH & CO.
17827 39000689830000699 KRISHNA FABRICATION
17828 39000649530001099 MS INTELLIGENT SERVICE
17829 39000551120000910 PAVASIYA EXPORTS
17830 39000403020000802 LUCKY PACKAGING
17831 39000311580000508 AVIS METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
17832 39000619080000199 5 NEEDLE CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17833 39000659390000999 NECRON PHARMA SPECIALITY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17834 39000559510000699 Flair Engineering
17835 39000519350000199 KARISHMA IMPEX
17836 39000517900001001 SAI CATERING SERVICES
17837 39000602350000999 GOHILG INFRASOL PRIVATE LIMITED
17838 39000635470000108 FABRIC STORY PRIVATE LIMITED
17839 39000635510000108 CLOTHERA PRIVATE LIMITED
17840 39000662320000699 SPECIAL METAL INDUSTRIES
17841 39000731960000203 BALAJI INDUSTRIES
17842 39000701110000999 NEW EAGLE SECURITY SERVICES
17843 39000565030000899 SHRADHA CREATIONS
17844 39000702760001099 UMA ELECTRICALS
17845 39000558330000009 Pursuit Industries Private Limited
17846 39000450020001001 ADARSH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES,
17847 39000556740001001 ASWINI STITCHING WORKS
17848 39000681360000901 SARAS PLYWOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
17849 39000525130000299 DIPALI STITCHING WORKS
17850 39000699910000699 PATEL ENTERPRISE
17851 39000537680001008 SHARP SERVICES
17852 39000660570001099 S.K.FISHNETS INDUSTRIES
17853 39000536160001002 VARSALA DESIGNS
17854 39000141410000304 SUN COLOURS & CHEMICALS
17855 39000754620000108 JAY AMBEY MENDING WORK
17856 39000700890001002 N J AUTOMOBILES
17857 39000696050000499 D M STEEL SUPPLIERS
17858 39000745040001102 BHUVANESHWARI KHICHDI CENTER
17859 39000573610000105 BHAGESH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
17860 39000745030001102 BHUVNESHWARI (BKC)
17861 39000628900001002 Tranquil Airconditioning Company
17862 39000667000001099 RISHAB ENTERPRISE
17863 39000633610000108 Supertex Print
17864 39000616020000999 SVJ TECHNOCOAT
17865 39000208360000699 P.K.P. ENGINEERING
17866 39000512140001102 SAINATH RESTAURANT MAMU CHAI
17867 39000614730000108 RAMKUM TEXTILES (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
17868 39000340310000101 Beelal Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.,
17869 39000151050000699 SHRIDHAR ENGINEERING
17870 39000524880000606 SHREENATH ENGINEERING
17871 39000552180000999 OM CORPORATION
17872 39000744450000999 D FINE JEWELLERY
17873 39000744490000999 DFINE JEWELLERY LLP
17874 39000693560001002 Wincurve Structure LLP
17875 39000721420001403 REVIVAL DIAGNOSTICS
17876 39000625240000999 JUPISOL POWER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED



17877 39000546730000999 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CENTER CO OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED
17878 39000564320000602 VIHAAN CORPORATION
17879 39000633290000910 Plazma MPCVD & Research Center
17880 39000716510001102 MISHTY HOSPITALITY
17881 39000708170000999 PATEL PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
17882 39000715140000999 WINNERS SERVICES.
17883 39000342830000199 Global Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.
17884 39000214450000304 SHREE SIDHDHNATH INDUSTRIES
17885 39000682270000699 PANCHAL TECHNICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
17886 39000341040000199 Rajshree Dyeing & Printing Mills P. Ltd.,
17887 39000154950000103 MAHALAXMI SILK MILLS
17888 39000720060001099 KHAIRA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR
17889 39000552570000199 SHECZAR
17890 39000121580000103 D.C SYNTHETICS PVT. LTD.
17891 39000672640001099 SHANTIKRUPA ELECTRIC
17892 39000342040000199 Gulmohar Embroidery Pvt. Ltd.,
17893 39000572940001018 FORWARD SECURITY AGENCY
17894 39000559880000999 Dns Innovation
17895 39000669550000108 SHIVSAI PROCESSOR
17896 39000730830000803 THREE VIEW
17897 39000340630000199 Shree Mahadev Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd.
17898 39000625910000108 BALAJI CREATION
17899 39000746800000999 Hardin Aluminium LLP
17900 39000590650001099 RKB REUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
17901 39000556860001019 SHREE SAI ENTERPRISE
17902 39000575980001099 GANGA SECURITY FORCE
17903 39000542680001002 Khazana Syntex
17904 39000632510000999 SHREE SHUBHAM FAB PRIVATE LIMITED
17905 39000682460000699 PACMAC SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
17906 39000351480001001 SHILPA HOSPITALITY SERVICES
17907 39000686110000999 DROPDASH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17908 39000668610000699 AAKASH ENGINEERING
17909 39000170660000009 SHREE NAKODA AGRO INDUSTRIES
17910 39000558480001019 VEER MANUFACTURING
17911 39000611110000999 KELSEY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17912 39000575960000999 RISHAV POLYPLAST
17913 39000631870000799 H M Enterprise
17914 39000559050000604 Khushi Electrical
17915 39000351840001018 GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AGENCY
17916 39000575160000999 GUARDEX FIRE EQUIPMENT CO VAPI
17917 39000517270000912 BHARAT AUTO FULES
17918 39000400080000199 OM SAI GARMENTS
17919 39000516050001001 JANPRIYA ENGINEERING CO.
17920 39000304990000699 STENMECH ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTD
17921 39000342500000199 Shree Chakradhar Sizers,
17922 39000094620000199 DADA SILK MILLS
17923 39000202330000304 SUPER SULPHATES
17924 39000147290000699 JYOTI METAL MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES
17925 39000400070000699 TIRUPATI PACKING INDUSTRIES
17926 39000302440000306 RENU DYE CHEM
17927 39000197530000304 VAPI SPECTROCHEM PVT. LTD.
17928 39000561730000699 Sarthak Fabricators
17929 39000125100000304 SUPERFORM CHEMISTRIES LIMITED
17930 39000538570000199 PRIYA FABRICS
17931 39000540500000999 SDB Diamond Bourse
17932 39000555920000999 UNIQUE ENTERPRISES
17933 39000563490000199 SUNSHINE NARROW FAB WEAVING LLP
17934 39000603290000305 CENTENARIANS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
17935 39000612100001099 J R ENGINEERS



17936 39000624880000999 SLIMIPHY PRIVATE LIMITED
17937 39000642080000899 RISHIKA PACKAGING
17938 39000672970000205 RADIANT PLASTOCRAFT
17939 39000686710000999 BHARATHARI DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
17940 39000686720000999 LENDVISORY FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED
17941 39000687010000199 MT TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED
17942 39000687310000999 CREST SKILLSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED
17943 39000687610000203 LAXIS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
17944 39000687750000999 TECHPARTICLE IT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
17945 39000693510001001 AAKASH ENTERPRISE
17946 39000696830000999 GAMZEY INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
17947 39000696990000999 TATHASTU GIS MAPPING AND SURVEYING PRIVATE LIMITED
17948 39000697180000999 CHEHAR INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED
17949 39000698490000999 STAR F&I SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
17950 39000703010000999 SAGACITY WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
17951 39000703090000999 WELL CHECK INSPECTION SERVICES
17952 39000703380000907 SHESH ENVIRO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
17953 39000703400001009 GM ENTERPRISE
17954 39000703420000999 GURUKRUPA FARM AND NURSARY
17955 39000703450001099 PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE
17956 39000703550000199 NEPRA ENTERPRISES
17957 39000703600001099 JAY NIRAJBHAI JOGANI
17958 39000703620001099 P AND SONS EMPIRE
17959 39000703660001099 HARSH ENTERPRISE
17960 39000703710000999 SUNIL SHRAVAN PANAPATIL
17961 39000703730001099 RADHE CONSTRUCTION
17962 39000703740001019 MAYANK ENTERPRISES
17963 39000703760000205 POP GUJARAT
17964 39000704250001001 ECHJAY CONSTRUCTION CO
17965 39000704890001099 YONESH B MANGROLIYA
17966 39000704920000699 R R ENTERPRISE
17967 39000705970000699 NIVAAN FEBRICATION WORKS
17968 39000706110001099 JAIKAMTANATH SECURITY FORCE
17969 39000706470000999 FAUJI SECURITY AGENCY
17970 39000706570000199 JAKSHA FASHION
17971 39000706590000199 SIYA FASHION
17972 39000706610000108 SHREE SHYAM CREATION
17973 39000706630000108 NAKODA ENTERPRISE
17974 39000537170000999 MODERN SECURITY SERVICES
17975 39000512810000912 K FINS PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED
17976 39000304950001001 OM SAI CONTRACTORS
17977 39000308510001002 MANILAL STORES
17978 39000198350000199 GULSHAN PRINTS PVT.LTD.
17979 39000683860000999 LAXMI ENTERPRISE
17980 39000515400001001 PERFECT GROUP
17981 39000222590000304 SUMIT LABORATORIES
17982 39000305500000999 HARI KRISHNA EXPORTS PVT. LTD.
17983 39000342240000199 Santosh Textile Mills,
17984 39000450510001001 SINGH BROTHER
17985 39000511070001001 ASMA ENTERPRISES,
17986 39000512010001002 PRATIBHA FASHIONS
17987 39000522440000199 KARTIKEYE TAPES PVT LTD
17988 39000524290000399 ADANI HAZIRA PORT PVT. LTD.(LIQUID TERMINAL)
17989 39000148180001201 RATAN TALKIES
17990 39200427950021001 Ms Safexpress Pvt Ltd.
17991 39310097510010304 GEO-CHEM LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.
17992 39310319890011006 SASWAD GOODS CARRIERS
17993 39310320420011006 BEST ROADWAYS LIMITED
17994 39310432870011001 PAMAC Finserve pvt.ltd.



17995 39310434330011001 SMS INTEGRATED FACILITY SERVICES PVT.LTD.
17996 39310481610011001 BADSHAH MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED
17997 39310492410011001 SEJAL EXPORTS (INDIA)
17998 39530132040010910 TRENT LIMITED
17999 39410111270021006 EAST INDIA TRANSPORT AGENCY
18000 39390204150010304 HERANBA INDUSTRIES LTD.
18001 39380350680011001 VIRAJI RUDABHAI
18002 39380350660011001 D.A.ELECTRICALS
18003 39370205660010704 Kataria Automobiles Pvt. Ltd.
18004 39380350690011001 VIPUL NATHA CHAVDA
18005 39310218450011018 BOMBAY INTEGRATED SECURITY (INDIA) LTD.
18006 39310324180010910 GOLD STAR DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
18007 39350173680011002 JENBURKT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
18008 39370258610011006 GLOBE ECOLOGISTICS  PVT.LTD
18009 39350016920011001 SCHINDLER INDIA PVT. LTD.
18010 39310422930011002 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED
18011 39180106210010304 CHOKSI LABORATORIES LTD.
18012 39180102310011018 BALAJI SECURITY SERVICES PVT. LIMITED
18013 39150153660010799 NIRMAL ROADWAYS
18014 39530128620010304 Micro Labs Ltd.,
18015 39350013750011099 MACLEODS PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
18016 39470164130011004 MUTHOOT FINANCE  LTD
18017 39200258870021102 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LIMITED
18018 39310325160011002 MS METRO BRANDS LIMITED
18019 39200258870011102 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LIMITED
18020 39350018710011001 ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCKE BROKERS LIMITED
18021 39310481060011099 MS. PAREKH INTEGRATED SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18022 39310433740011001 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD
18023 39530273720011001 M/s SMC INTEGRATED FACILITY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
18024 39690462850021102 ICS FOODS PVT. LTD.
18025 39350017480021003 HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18026 39310325720011002 K.G.K.ENTERPRISES
18027 39330364850011004 BAJAJ ALLIANZ STANDING SOLUTION
18028 39350010670011001 RHINO SERVICES
18029 39350028490010910 KIRAN LIFE STYLE
18030 39310158960010910 JEWELEX MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
18031 39310000360011018 WESTERN SECURITIES
18032 39150211060011202 D B CORP LIMITED (Radio Division)
18033 39310097510010399 GEO-CHEM LABORATORIES PVT. LTD.
18034 39310366600010999 PREMIER OPTICALS P LTD
18035 39330364850011000 BAJAJ ALLIANZ FINANCIAL DISTRIBUTORS LTD
18036 39111030470011099 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES
18037 39310481150010910 8-13,SHANKAR IND.EST.
18038 39180136520011002 BHATIYA INTERNATIONAL LTD
18039 39330347920011001 SPARK ALL SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES PVT LTD
18040 39310325160041002 MS METRO BRANDS LIMITED
18041 39350005470011099 MS Bucon Engineers & Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd
18042 39350017480011003 HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18043 39350061730011001 OCS Group (India) Pvt. Ltd.
18044 39311017960011099 RAPAPORT INDIA PVT LTD
18045 39130415250011001 BINDU CONSTRUCTIONS AND IES
18046 39510085220010606 Johnson Lifts Pvt Ltd
18047 39310317820010910 SHAIRU GEMS DIAMONDS PVT LTD
18048 39371025970011001 SRI SABARI ENGIMECH PVT. LTD.
18049 39340014430010699 Netel (India) Limited
18050 39340264620011001 SHREE MAHALAXMI KRUPA SERVICES PVT LTD
18051 39540101570011004 MANAPPURAM FINANCE LIMITED
18052 39540101570021004 MANAPPURAM FINANCE LIMITED
18053 39310484790021001 TeamSpace Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.



18054 39371017270010704 RAJ CARRYING CARGO PVT. LTD.
18055 39350008330021001 HATHWAY CABLETECH SERVICES PVT LTD
18056 39340009970011001 G.B.S. SECURITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18057 39420064230021018 SIS LIMITED
18058 39350061490011018 PRINCIPLE SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18059 39310318480011002 MS B V CHINAI & CO.(I) PVT. LTD.
18060 39350012650011099 B V C LOGISTICS PVT LTD
18061 39110813280011001 Factory Name
18062 39130295730011001 Factory Name
18063 39530011540010601 Factory Name
18064 39530042040010699 Factory Name
18065 39530216830010799 Factory Name
18066 39110221330011099 Factory Name
18067 39110399850011012 Factory Name
18068 39110631330011001 Factory Name
18069 39130326830010606 Factory Name
18070 39310432360011002 KIRAN GEMS PVT.LTD.
18071 39310490290011002 Factory Name
18072 39310490290031002 Factory Name
18073 39310490290021002 Factory Name
18074 39310421350011002 ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED
18075 39390351750011102 SHIVA HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18076 39350013850011004 i Process Services (India) Limited
18077 39330325420011099 SUPRABHA PROTECTIVE PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
18078 39200469650011001 Kaffer Punj Lloyd
18079 39370038480010799 BHAVNA ROADWAYS
18080 39350153230010199 OLIVE TEX SILK MILLS PVT LTD
18081 39330430690011002 CLARKE ENERGY INDIA PVT.LTD.
18082 39310394460011001 RARE HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PVT.LTD.
18083 39370269000011018 GURU ADESH SECURITY SERVICES
18084 39380420390010606 NANAVATI MOTORS PVT LTD
18085 39690493600041003 AXIS MAX LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
18086 39310493080011001 TALISMAN HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18087 39230103420011001 SHRI  BALAJI  INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
18088 39390529980010999 POWER TECH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
18089 39310484190011001 SURAT GOODS TRANSPORT PVT. LTD.
18090 39310484190021001 SURAT GOODS TRANSPORT PVT. LTD.
18091 39310480670011001 PARAMOUNT HEALTH SERVICES PVT LTD
18092 39310293970011001 Aarvi Encon Limited
18093 39221102920010203 EXPRESS ROADWAYS PVT LTD
18094 39500254880011099 QUESS CORP LIMITED
18095 39350013480011099 KAYA LTD
18096 39380414000011001 JAY JALARAM ENGINEERING
18097 39350058110011001 C L R FACILITY SERVICES P. LTD.
18098 39200440520010000 ADMA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18099 39510757640001001 TALENT PRO INDIA HR PVT LTD.
18100 39201218450010999 AVANT CAREER PRIVATE LIMITED
18101 39350010670011099 RHINO SERVICES
18102 39500433930011002 INNOVATIVE RETAIL  CONCEPTS  PRIVATE LIMITED
18103 39140431470011001 Dixit & Company C-5
18104 39310435210010799 BLR Logistiks (I) Ltd.
18105 39340038490011018 S.R SECURITY P LTD
18106 39370282040011001 AQUA FACILITY SERVICES PVT LTD
18107 39510855590011015 Buzzworks Business Services Pvt Ltd
18108 39340165010011001 RELIANCE PROJECTS & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
18109 39620163220011006 Navata Road Transport
18110 39690493600011003 AXIS MAX LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
18111 39690493600031003 AXIS MAX LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
18112 39370274760010302 AAKASH OIL FIELD SERVICES PVT LTD



18113 39350057640011099 RBL FinServe Limited.
18114 39690493600021003 AXIS MAX LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
18115 39690493600051003 AXIS MAX LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
18116 39310499650011003 TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD
18117 39340165080021001 RELIANCE RETAIL LIMITED
18118 39390541170011303 PODAR EDUCATION NETWORK PVT LTD
18119 39340111950011001 SECURITY AND PERSONNELSERVICES  PRIVATE LIMITED
18120 39310167160010102 Tribhovandas Bhimji Zaveri Limited
18121 39310167160020102 Tribhovandas Bhimji Zaveri Limited
18122 39370273140011002 MAXEAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
18123 39390515790011001 DREAM ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS
18124 39350386150011099 PCI Pest Control Pvt. Ltd.
18125 39350386150021099 PCI Pest Control Pvt. Ltd.
18126 39310484790011001 TeamSpace Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.
18127 39310218450011001 BOMBAY INTEGRATED SECURITY (INDIA) LTD.
18128 39350018840011101 Citymax Hotels India Pvt Ltd
18129 39311025310011003 ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18130 39311048930011010 Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited
18131 39340165080011001 RELIANCE RETAIL LIMITED
18132 39690502740040999 XPERTAPACK TRANSPORT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITE
18133 39350374570011099 ONLY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
18134 39350342870011001 PROPERTY SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT LTD.
18135 39340139780020699 A R ENGINEERING COMPANY
18136 39311057360010999 INNOVSOURCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18137 39350315430020799 SRI SRINIVASA ROADLINES
18138 39340120170010999 KEVA FRAGRANCES PVT LTD
18139 39620304260021099 KANAKADURGA FINANCE LIMITED
18140 39340260810011001 P. B Polypack
18141 39350314680010799 SURAT ROADKING PRIVATE LIMITED
18142 39130428310010204 D.S. DUCTOFAB SYSTEMS PVT LTD.
18143 39500443700011004 KINARA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
18144 39350057640051099 RBL FinServe Limited.
18145 39390311580010508 AVIS METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
18146 39311061420011099 JUST IN TIME TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
18147 39311035890010999 UNILIFT CARGO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
18148 39310493000011001 STEALTH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
18149 39371054740010999 DHRUV INFRASTRUCTURE
18150 39350342860041003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
18151 39350342860051003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
18152 39311042460010008 SAPPHIRE FOODS INDIA LIMITED
18153 39330326200011018 RADIANT GUARD SERVICES PVT LTD
18154 39340298410010699 L&T Technology Services Limited
18155 39310491670111099 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
18156 39311059720010999 INTERNATIONAL GEMMOLOGICAL INSTITUTE INDAI PVT LTD
18157 39380426870010699 SARTHAK ENTERPRISES
18158 39390554800010999 POWERWINGS BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED
18159 39311062360011099 SYMPHONY TECH SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
18160 39371018860011099 Chartered Speed Limited
18161 39201173920011003 CARE HEALTH INSURANCE LIMITED
18162 39310496670010499 GIA INDIA LABORATORY PRIVATE LIMITED
18163 39400462010010999 ORION CORPORATE ALLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
18164 39310481910021001 HDFC SALES PVT LTD
18165 39380420020010999 POST TENSION SERVICES (GUJRAT) LLP
18166 39350188440010304 GROUP PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
18167 39311015990010999 Supreme Power Services
18168 39310492540011001 DELUXE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
18169 39390518790011001 LEO COATS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.,
18170 39510584660010910 KONE ELEVATOR INDIA PVT. LTD.
18171 39311013460011004 FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.



18172 39350321890031002 Best Seller Wholesale India Private Limited
18173 39390529370010606 NIYATI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
18174 39310497630011008 OSOURCE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
18175 39330349410010799 J D LOGISTICS
18176 39110817480021001 AVIVA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY INDIA PVT LTD
18177 39350435950010699 Srinitech Services
18178 39110034870021006 JAIPUR GOLDEN TRANSPORT COMPANY PVT. LTD.
18179 39310409330010910 SHIVAM EXPORT
18180 39340000990011017 JOY THOMAS ENGG PVT LTD
18181 39350379210010699 POWERMASTER TORQUE SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.,
18182 39350314060080799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
18183 39320036800010599 INSPECTORATE GRIFFITH INDIA PVT.LTD
18184 39201047160011001 N M ENTERPRISES
18185 39350408750011001 ASSORT 1 CORP SERVICES LIMITED
18186 39141531770010999 EQUIP ENVIRO ENGINEERS PVT LTD
18187 39340285330011020 GREEN EARTH TRANSLOGISTICS PVT.LTD.
18188 39141530100011001 Aayush Associates
18189 39350056770010101 FUTURZ STAFFING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD
18190 39310325580011099 MS MASTER MARINE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18191 39500231290011003 UJJIVAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
18192 39350348600011101 SAPPHIRE HOSPITALITY AND RECREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
18193 39350348600021101 SAPPHIRE HOSPITALITY AND RECREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
18194 39410565590010999 FRESCO GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
18195 39340342440810799 SAMARTH LIFTERS PRIVATE LTD
18196 39160520970021001 AVON ENGINEERING
18197 39310005690010305 CIPLA LIMITED
18198 39310177560011099 THOMAS COOK (I) LTD
18199 39350061850011099 Prama Hikvision India Pvt. Ltd.
18200 39510850320011001 CHOLA BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
18201 39380460300010305 KIVI LABS LIMITED
18202 39591528200010999 OM TECH NDT SERVICES
18203 39500433710031099 LOK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18204 39350339800011019 Be3 Human Resource Management Pvt.Ltd.
18205 39410239850021002 Meghdoot textiles pvt ltd
18206 39370237930011018 VISWAMBI SECURITY AGENCY PVT. LTD.
18207 39410239850011002 Meghdoot textiles pvt ltd
18208 39141564050021001 PRAN AGENCY
18209 39280526340010999 RUDRA ENTERPRISES
18210 39350456670011099 Gardenia Cosmotrade LLP
18211 39370237840011001 JEET HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PVT LTD
18212 39370237840031001 JEET HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PVT LTD
18213 39310485630011001 FFServices Private Limited
18214 39350271400011001 CISB Services Private Limited
18215 39390570110021099 Hiranandani Financial Services Private Limited
18216 39380230210031018 CHECKMATE SERVICES PVT, LTD.
18217 39120207930010799 ASANSOL ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
18218 39350018910010999 INFINITI RETAIL LTD
18219 39370203060011002 SUPREMO FASHION WORLD PVT. LTD.
18220 39310324110010910 K.P. SANGHVI  AND SONS
18221 39111096430020799 AGARWAL PACKERS AND MOVERS LIMITED
18222 39470164130021004 MUTHOOT FINANCE  LTD
18223 39190004640010799 Nitco Logistics Private Limited
18224 39140402240011001 S.Kumar
18225 39240267550010299 LIBERTY SHOES LTD
18226 39350224800010304 ROLEX LANOLIN PRODUCTS LTD
18227 39470612840011099 Muthoot Microfin Ltd
18228 39311081220010799 Maha Batco Roadlines LLP
18229 39310071230010602 OTIS ELEVATOR CO.LTD(I) LTD
18230 39310429320011006 SRI BALAJI TRANSPORT LINES



18231 39310309040011002 TCRC Quality Controls LLP
18232 39500474910010799 MAHASHAKTHI ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED
18233 39350410400010067 CANAAN ENGINEERING PVT LTD
18234 39210604450011099 J.P.CONSTRUCTION
18235 39200554120010699 AAPT OUTSOURCING SOLUTION PVT LTD
18236 39390311790011006 PRESIDENT MOTORS
18237 39260502490010799 GURUDEV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
18238 39370280990011403 UNIPATH SPECIALITY LABORATORY LTD
18239 39420114970010704 Maa Annapurna Transport Agency Private Limited
18240 39330602480010999 MALAS FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
18241 39390145680010304 Hi-Tech Inks Pvt Ltd
18242 39311063540011099 SHALIBHADRA FINANCE LTD
18243 39311063540021099 SHALIBHADRA FINANCE LTD
18244 39311063540031099 SHALIBHADRA FINANCE LTD
18245 39110064230011018 SECURITY & INTELLIGENCE SERVICES (INDIA)
18246 39311036590011102 Restaurant Brands Asia Limited
18247 39311036590021102 Restaurant Brands Asia Limited
18248 39340046020021001 HINDUSTAN FIELD SERVICE P. LTD
18249 39410223910011002 MS MITRA S. K. PRIVATE LIMITED
18250 39390554870010999 PRAMUKH AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
18251 39330340230011001 PHYTO MARKETING PVT LTD
18252 39350053690011099 ANAND RATHI COMMODITIES LIMITED
18253 39311070530011099 VEEASSURE PRIVATE LIMITED
18254 39130848200011001 ZEELOG LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18255 39350510090010699 SONEJI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
18256 39330343570011001 THE MD INDIA HEALTH SERVIECES PVT LTD
18257 39310091710010604 ALMONARD PRIVATE LTD
18258 39490397930010606 HRMS STAFFING PRIVATE LIMITED
18259 39350059290011099 INVENTURE GROWTH AND SECURITIES LTD
18260 39230142330011099 GARNET MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
18261 39311138480011020 SAVLI COPPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
18262 39510763480011001 Enlist Management Consultants Private Limited
18263 39311145840011099 JAIN V AND CO
18264 39340447230010606 S S R ENTERPRISES
18265 39330150080010999 MY CAR PUNE PVT LTD
18266 39600136980021006 INLAND WORLD LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
18267 39330361160011001 ASHISH HR SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
18268 39330475390011016 AMRAYS
18269 39371139240011006 STELLAR AUTOHOUS PVT LTD
18270 39670550220011099 DP World Rail Logistics Private Limited
18271 39340165080031001 RELIANCE RETAIL LIMITED
18272 39690330000011001 BELIEVE SOLUTION SERVICES
18273 39510865930011008 Chola Insurance Distribution services Pvt. Ltd.
18274 39410223340011018 NIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
18275 39310427460011002 GEEKAY SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD
18276 39330431240010199 PEPPERMINT CLOTHING PVT.LTD.
18277 39371107870010999 APCO AGENCIES
18278 39421709330011099 VIDYARTHI ENTERPRISES
18279 39421709330021099 VIDYARTHI ENTERPRISES
18280 39311162230010910 PARISHI DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
18281 39350349410051018 CISS SERVICES LIMITED
18282 39380240040010304 HEALTH CARE INFORMATICS P LTD
18283 39371218990011099 RAGHANI TRADELINK SERVICES
18284 39311042460020008 SAPPHIRE FOODS INDIA LIMITED
18285 39350464630010999 NJ RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
18286 39370270180011018 LOC INVESTIGATION
18287 39350478740010999 AXESS AIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18288 39311036590041102 Restaurant Brands Asia Limited
18289 39111335280010704 ACER GREEN CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED



18290 39310499650031003 TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD
18291 39311094200010999 BOXCO SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18292 39350361010011099 SMARTSHIFT LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18293 39630451260010607 TITAN COMPANY LIMITED
18294 39310015580020304 PHARMED LIMITED
18295 39371026970010699 VIJAY ENGINEERING
18296 39390571740011099 AARADHYA AND CO
18297 39350015680020011 ADHUNIK TRANSPORT ORGANISATION LIMITED,
18298 39390537190010999 DHRUV AGENCY
18299 39340328570030999 FAB-TECH WORKS & CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.
18300 39310435210020799 BLR Logistiks (I) Ltd.
18301 39390402660010803 ALLURE GIFT WRAPS PVT.LTD
18302 39371028660011001 ASCENT ELECTRIFICATION ENGINEERS
18303 39201303070011001 KV HUMAN RESOURCES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18304 39561115150010106 GO FASHION (INDIA) LIMITED
18305 39201202450011002 KAMATHS NATURAL RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
18306 39730371130010999 STRUMED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18307 39350060280011017 DUARZ HR SERVICES
18308 39160502200031004 INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
18309 39201106980011002 CHOGORI INDIA RETAIL LIMITED
18310 39230128180010999 MS HARIPRAKASH SINGH
18311 39330768110010999 SAHAKAR SAMWARDHINI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18312 39370204300010304 R.K.Synthesis Ltd.
18313 39310327670011002 M/S THEMIS MEDICARE LTD.
18314 39390351750021102 SHIVA HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18315 39370276150020704 AUTOMARK MOTORS LIMITED
18316 39350401130011003 ADITYA BIRLA HEALTH INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18317 39310325160031002 MS METRO BRANDS LIMITED
18318 39310325160071002 MS METRO BRANDS LIMITED
18319 39670627880011018 CLIFF SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18320 39510867550011002 ZEBRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18321 39201156580010704 TRX  LOGISTICS AND SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD
18322 39370277300011001 H,D, SERVICES.
18323 39620172170011099 IKF FINANCE LIMITED
18324 39371294920010910 PZDIAM
18325 39410111270011006 EAST INDIA TRANSPORT AGENCY
18326 39310491670081099 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
18327 39340294380011006 SUPREME FREIGHT CARRIERS
18328 39310149910010099 AMAR TEA PRIVATE LIMITED
18329 39350350070011001 SMENON CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED
18330 39370255490010304 SHIVA CHEM INTERNATIONAL
18331 39500424750021499 NOVA PULSE IVF CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED
18332 39530276790011002 ARAVIND LIFESTYLE BRANDS,
18333 39110034870011006 JAIPUR GOLDEN TRANSPORT COMPANY PVT. LTD.
18334 39340152020011099 Flo-Rite Baby Products Pvt. Ltd.
18335 39310300070011002 JEEVANDEEP EDUMEDIA PVT LTD.
18336 39350477900010090 LAUREN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD
18337 39200191220011020 AROON AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18338 39350034940010910 AMORE JEWELS PVT. LTD.
18339 39310480820011001 LOBO STAFFING SOLUTIONS PVT LTD.,
18340 39350387170011099 Avenue E-Commerce Limited,
18341 39141528040011001 Malabar Chilling Systems
18342 39330457840011001 Pyra Infraengitech Services India Pvt. Ltd.
18343 39630945270020699 SRI SAI POWER AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
18344 39600019530010910 P. A. Project Pvt Ltd
18345 39340581830011099 Zuventus Healthcare Limited
18346 39310481320011099 ICICI HOME FINANCE COMPANY LTD
18347 39340481680010999 VTAA INFRA PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
18348 39311084950021099 Stafcon Services Llp



18349 39690472540010699 TELESONIC NETWORKS LIMITED
18350 39130236110011001 BHARTI AIRTEL SERVICES LTD.
18351 39310485630021001 FFServices Private Limited
18352 39110817110050305 SYSTOPIC LABORATORIES PVT LTD
18353 39380525980011099 RKE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
18354 39340083600010106 SUDIT INDUSTRIES LTD
18355 39350525750010999 UNIVERSAL SERVICES
18356 39201380300010999 MAMTA HEALTH INSTITUTE FOR MOTHER AND CHILD
18357 39350102190020304 FDC LIMITED
18358 39310434390010905 STERLING AND WILSON PVT LTD
18359 39350317110011007 FRP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
18360 39380245500041099 INDUS FIRE SAFETY PRIVATE LIMITED
18361 39350685840011099 GOLDMINE PROJECT CONSULTANT AND SERVICES LLP
18362 39520508320011399 NSPIRA Management Service Pvt. Ltd., Hyderabad
18363 39330338870011001 BSA CORPORATION LIMITED
18364 39690490810011003 CANARA HSBC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18365 39510897140011001 Armstrong International Private Limited
18366 39690603630011099 Flying Fire Services Private Limited
18367 39520677530011099 Muthoot Money Private Limited
18368 39430115560010899 Kuber Polymers
18369 39200425750011201 P.V.R.LTD
18370 39390221150020304 WALSON WOODBURN WIRE DIE PVT. LTD.
18371 39350012470051002 Avenue Supermarts  Limited
18372 39350012470061002 Avenue Supermarts  Limited
18373 39520419940010699 MAHATHI INFRA SERVICES PVT LTD
18374 39310408830011403 MS METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LTD
18375 39390206770010199 GINZA INDUSTRIES LTD
18376 39610014160010699 Rajat Deep Overseas Pvt. Ltd.
18377 39311053680011099 MeHin Tech EDGE Solutions
18378 39500136120010999 HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD
18379 39350443070011099 SUN DATA PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED
18380 39380556510010999 SteamHouse India Limited
18381 39350454750011019 BRIGHT MANPOWER SERVICES
18382 39350170740010999 PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LTD
18383 39311083300010999 Axis Finance Limited
18384 39370266190011001 VISION HOSPITALITY SERVICES S PVT.LTD
18385 39340059990011009 FORAYS SERVICES & CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD
18386 39340284070021018 ATTIVO PROTEZIONE PVT LTD
18387 39490385450011301 Koala Learning Private Limited
18388 39520161430030304 Ivax Paper Chemicals Private Limited
18389 39201208360010899 HBD PAPER CONVERTORS
18390 39380243530011009 M D Construction (Office)
18391 39310430350011002 BHATIA SHIPPING PVT.LTD.
18392 39350631990010304 Chemino Pharma Limited
18393 39311011590011002 SELECTION CENTRE SPORTS PVT. LTD.
18394 39340305870011099 BHAVANI SHIPPING SERVICES (I) PVT. LTD
18395 39570207680010911 APARAJITHA DYNAMIC SYNERGIES (P) LTD.,
18396 39340164650010399 OMYA INDIA PVT .LTD.
18397 39371042940011099 Fiora Hypermarket Limited
18398 39311081200011099 Puro Wellness Private Limited
18399 39310701700021004 MS. TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED,
18400 39350340560011001 SHB MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD
18401 39690484740021001 KAAPRO MANAGEMENT SOLUTION PVT LTD
18402 39350413170011099 KIFS Housing Finance Limited
18403 39530353050011004 NIUM FOREX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18404 39350199430010999 ROYAL ARC ELECTRODES LIMITED
18405 39350047910010000 VEE DEE ENTERPRISES
18406 39350047860010803 ZEEN ENTERPRISES
18407 39310149910020099 AMAR TEA PRIVATE LIMITED



18408 39340357720011099 TCW TEA PRIVATE LIMITED
18409 39200258870041102 JUBILANT FOOD WORKS LIMITED
18410 39390307640021003 NJ Indiainvest Pvt. Ltd.
18411 39440268260020999 GRAM TARANG TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED
18412 39350649250010999 SAUNDH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
18413 39340371180010699 A1 FENCE PRODUCTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
18414 39350007800010999 ASTRUM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
18415 39310481610021001 BADSHAH MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED
18416 39350170790010999 PROMPT PERSONNEL PVT LTD
18417 39350606790011099 PENTEL STATIONERY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
18418 39410562300010999 LINC LIMITED
18419 39511149970011001 Banarul Shaikh
18420 39310496430020902 Midmark (India) Private Limited
18421 39311136080031099 RAJIV PLASTICS INDUSTRIES
18422 39670060770010304 SHEELA FOAM LIMITED
18423 39371152530011021 SSD MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18424 39380489530011099 POOJA ENTERPRISES
18425 39111363590010999 SHEELA FOAM LIMITED
18426 39340020160010205 MS WALPLAST PRODUCTS PVT LTD
18427 39390655330010910 RADIUM CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED
18428 39310326830010205 EPL LIMITED
18429 39350332610010803 MUDRIKA SANG BONG FOILS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
18430 39350012470071002 Avenue Supermarts  Limited
18431 39350333610011012 IMAGICAAWORLD ENTERTAINMENT LTD
18432 39340139410011002 WESTERN REFRIGHERATION PVT LTD
18433 39311010880011002 PARKSONS CARTMUNDI PVT. LTD.
18434 39340139410021002 WESTERN REFRIGHERATION PVT LTD
18435 39310378470011002 SHAHEEN PROTECTIVE & F.F. SERVICES
18436 39350167690010699 KLENZAIDS CONTAMINATION CONTROLS PVT LTD
18437 39311053220010803 BUDHRAJA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
18438 39311019610011001 Excellent Services
18439 39350108930010699 Esenpro Power Transmission Private Limited
18440 39340046020011001 HINDUSTAN FIELD SERVICE P. LTD
18441 39350012470011002 Avenue Supermarts  Limited
18442 39520231320010999 MSN LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18443 39410228680010299 KHADIM INDIA LIMITED
18444 39350239410011099 HATHWAY CABLE  AND DATACOM LIMITED
18445 39520699650010911 INSIGHTSOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
18446 39350339110010999 SHREE SAMARTH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
18447 39350061610011001 Sparkle Services (Mumbai) Pvt Ltd
18448 39350134560010699 SMB Corporation of India
18449 39310702190011099 SS ENTERPRISES
18450 39350013750031099 MACLEODS PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
18451 39380565670010999 VANQUISH SOLUTION SERVICES
18452 39311018920011019 Global Waste Management Cell Pvt Ltd
18453 39561154010010108 PURECOTZ ECO LIFESTYLES PVT LTD
18454 39390514350011006 Maheshwari  Logistics Ltd.
18455 39350392880011099 KARBONSTEEL ENGINEERING LIMITED
18456 39350384710011099 EURO PANEL PRODUCTS LIMITED
18457 39390541660011099 ajwa projects limited
18458 39390661780010899 NAVKAR TUBES AND CORES
18459 39101175300011099 GenieHR Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
18460 39350416220011019 PSN SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18461 39350108180010606 NEWTRONIC LIFECARE EQUIPMENT PVT.LTD.
18462 39350535810010305 MISCOS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED
18463 39201275320011099 Religare Broking Limited
18464 39110812470011001 EASY SOURCE HR SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD.,
18465 39530263020011001 AMANTE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18466 39350262000010999 SAMSARA SHIPPING PVT LTD



18467 39340018120011099 ANNAPURNA CATERING SERVICES
18468 39371014780011201 RAJHANS CINE WORLD LIMITED
18469 39380427650010009 ASTHANA MANPOWER SERVICE
18470 39311095530010704 MAHA VOYAGE LLP
18471 39311155430010910 EVERMINE DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED
18472 39371301380011002 ASOPALAV ENDEAVOURS LLP
18473 39350332450021099 FORTUNE HOSPITALITY SERVICES
18474 39370276150030704 AUTOMARK MOTORS LIMITED
18475 39350426420011019 SAKASH RESOURCES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
18476 39350012350011099 INTEGRATED PERSONNEL SERVICES LTD
18477 39511287280010999 SRI BALAJI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
18478 39340027190021018 SUMIT SAFE SECURITY PVT. LTD.
18479 39330428170021002 ARYA OMNITALK WIRELESS SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD.
18480 39520187810011006 RCI LOGISTICS PVT LTD
18481 39310438210010799 THYSSENKRUPP ECE ELEVATOR PVT LTD
18482 39690477340020999 MARKS SPENCER RELIANCE INDIA PVT LTD
18483 39500442290011002 UNIVERSAL SPORTSBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED
18484 39110817480011001 AVIVA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY INDIA PVT LTD
18485 39311059490010999 TRANSWORLD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18486 39390671810010604 RADHIKA OPTO ELECTRONICS LIMITED
18487 39380280300021001 RIYA ENTERPRISES
18488 39311221100011099 KELKAR ENGINEERS & ERECTORS CO
18489 39591662750011002 SHUBHAM K-MART PRIVATE LIMITED
18490 39390177590010601 YAMUNA MACHINE WORKS LTD.
18491 39371298100011002 RCS EMS PRIVATE LIMITED
18492 39390664130011099 N. J. ECO-BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED
18493 39150160000011001 CONSULTING ENGINEERS GROUP LIMITED
18494 39110817480031001 AVIVA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY INDIA PVT LTD
18495 39240490840011001 D.S ENGINEERING
18496 39380443740010606 MADHAV INFRA PROJECTS LTD
18497 39350118450010606 NIHAAR EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
18498 39620440610010999 RIGHT RESOURCE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18499 39310326840011002 VISSCO REHABILITATION AIDS PVT LTD.
18500 39120112580010699 TDS PLACEMENTS  AND SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18501 39370285870021002 RACHNA AIR COMPNENTS PVT LTD
18502 39310428900021001 AJMAL AND SON"S
18503 39350444100011099 Sahakar Global Limited
18504 39380538470010999 SHIV SAVI ENTERPRISE
18505 39140435840010901 Nikunj EDM Wires and Consumables Pvt Ltd
18506 39521218800011099 Patil Rail Infrastructure Private Limited
18507 39310439230011001 PRISM FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES
18508 39330371240011001 SUBHASH PAINTING WORKS
18509 39350102840010546 EVERGREEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
18510 39201219180010999 DELHIVERY LIMITED
18511 39410361220010910 CORDLIFE SCIENCES INDIA PVT. LTD.,
18512 39350565770011099 FABTECH TECHNOLOGIES CLEANROOMS LIMITED
18513 39310496800011002 TATA CAPITAL LIMITED
18514 39310427620011022 RIYA TRAVEL AND TOURS INDIA PVT LTD
18515 39340078050010999 DEMBLA VALVES LTD.
18516 39350351730011002 ENOX HARDWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18517 39340443590020999 TNT BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18518 39790707600010099 Shree International Vyapar Private Limited
18519 39380530470010999 SMP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
18520 39311235020030999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18521 39311022820011099 BHATTS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
18522 39311021890021102 TATA STARBUCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
18523 39310594400010011 Thebroma Foods Pvt Ltd
18524 39390683300010199 KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED
18525 39180195540021019 Reliable coating



18526 39310428870021002 SAVEX Technologies  Private Limited
18527 39340278060031099 SHAREKHAN LTD
18528 39340372750011099 ZUGANG MANPOWERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18529 39111188490010999 CURE International India
18530 39310433020021001 CMS SECURITAS LIMITED
18531 39350323970011099 EXPORT PACKAGING SOLUTION
18532 39350869880010899 RICH PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
18533 39371071440011099 RELIABLE FIRST ADCON PRIVATE LIMITED
18534 39520188700011001 CORPORATE AESTHETIC REFURBISHING ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
18535 39310496800021002 TATA CAPITAL LIMITED
18536 39210010640010803 GITA PRESS
18537 39311014970011002 Reliance Vision Express Private Limited
18538 39340278060011099 SHAREKHAN LTD
18539 39340278060051099 SHAREKHAN LTD
18540 39500437690010799 CRITICALOG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18541 39500437690020799 CRITICALOG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18542 39201319380010302 ELVI PETROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
18543 39350354110010011 LENEXIS FOODWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
18544 39230101520011001 BHARAT ELECTRIC
18545 39390218030010801 SHREE GAJANAN PAPER BOARDS PVT LTD.
18546 39350349890010802 PACKETEER PRIVATE LIMITED
18547 39340054030020699 RAY ENGINEERING PVT LIMITED
18548 39331269100011099 DEVA ENTERPRISES
18549 39470612840021099 Muthoot Microfin Ltd
18550 39350014230011001 NISA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18551 39200605310011010 BHARTI INFOTEL LTD.
18552 39340278060041099 SHAREKHAN LTD
18553 39170419990011002 MS.ETHOS LIMITED.
18554 39690601450011010 SPACE TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
18555 39350411480010999 SEPIO PRODUCTS PVT LTD
18556 39311156320010899 Kunal Printing & Packaging Pvt. Ltd.
18557 39371284450010999 AKSHAR FIRE AND SAFETY PRIVATE LIMITED
18558 39310593960020604 ELEKTROMAG JOEST VIBRATION PVT.LTD.
18559 39390124420010699 ELEKTROMAG DEVICES PVT. LTD.
18560 39310315260021099 BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED
18561 39500415730011401 RHEA HEALTHCARE PVT LTD (UNIT MOTHERHOOD)
18562 39380162300010604 POLYCAB INDIA.LIMITED UH 2A
18563 39310315260031099 BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED
18564 39511941740010999 HITACHI CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18565 39511941740020999 HITACHI CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18566 39310149910030099 AMAR TEA PRIVATE LIMITED
18567 39310701290011001 JNK LIFTERS PVT LTD
18568 39311137880011003 UNILIGHT INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
18569 39311186040010999 ALAN SCOTT RETAIL LIMITED
18570 39340455130011099 INDIA HOME LOAN LIMITED
18571 39510514460031008 COMPUTER AGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
18572 39510514460051008 COMPUTER AGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
18573 39350243260010999 ANAND RATHI INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
18574 39311014970021002 Reliance Vision Express Private Limited
18575 39350318370011003 SBI GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
18576 39340581830021099 Zuventus Healthcare Limited
18577 39350077110010601 MENZEL ENGINEERING INDIA PVT LTD
18578 39250289920010999 MANJUNATH HUMAN RESOURCES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18579 39150385130011001 NORTH WEST CARRYING COMPANY
18580 39340051260010699 SUDHIR BROTHERS
18581 39190174570010399 HAWCO PETROFER LLP
18582 39340292330011001 JOBBY INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
18583 39530366480011099 VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
18584 39311062480010999 NICKUNJ EXIMP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED



18585 39350532310011399 Lighthouse Learning Private Limited
18586 39350137550010999 ANAND INTERNATIONAL
18587 39390634400010910 SHASHWAT MANUFACTURING
18588 39311235020140999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18589 39330681740011001 SMP FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18590 39350852110010999 TREMONT LUGGAGE MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED
18591 39350811010011009 SAMARTH ENTERPRISES
18592 39310499650021003 TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD
18593 39350104640010304 INDOCO REMEDIES LTD
18594 39310241740020304 MS DWD PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
18595 39370293780011099 SHREE MARUTI INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED
18596 39350011300010999 ADD PENS PRIVATE  LTD
18597 39340161170010699 Pratik Enterprises
18598 39340166370011099 Akumentis Healthcare Limited
18599 39340166370021099 Akumentis Healthcare Limited
18600 39340165920011099 Metmill Footwear Pvt Ltd
18601 39340060540010799 SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED
18602 39340060540020799 SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED
18603 39340060540030799 SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED
18604 39340060540040799 SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED
18605 39110303160011002 AERO CLUB
18606 39110125600011006 SUGAM PARIVAHAN PRIVATE LTD
18607 39371059330011019 MANAGEMENT MULTI-SERVICES
18608 39350355260011001 Guruji Infrastructure Private Limited
18609 39350319060011099 EX BUZZ FIRE & SECURITY PVT..LTD.
18610 39530415210010999 ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED
18611 39350318370021003 SBI GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
18612 39330356360011007 LAXMI ENGG. SERVICES
18613 39111286510020599 IDT GEMOLOGICAL LABORATORIES WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
18614 39390545970010108 AMIT FABRICS
18615 39350605760010999 SAFAL GEMS
18616 39370268230010999 KAVEEN INFRA SOLUTION PVT. LTD.
18617 39380416770011001 RIDDHI SERVICES
18618 39311137920010999 UNDER THE MANGO TREE SOCIETY
18619 39490398540011099 KISETSU SAISON FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
18620 39390697370010606 AADHAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
18621 39331337070010799 JAYRAM TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED
18622 39331337070020799 JAYRAM TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED
18623 39360368460011018 APEX ENTERPRISES
18624 39390301200051018 SHIVA IND. SECURITY AGENCY (GUJARAT) LIMITED
18625 39330158810011099 QUICK HEAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD
18626 39180138330011018 CAPRI HOSPITALITY SERVICES  PVT LTD
18627 39340027980011001 FABTECH CONSULTING ENGENEERING PVT LTD
18628 39311036010021099 Aspire Home Finance Corporation Ltd
18629 39371100610011019 DEV & SONS CO
18630 39311103960021099 H1 HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18631 39141606760010999 Shree Venkys Hospitality Services Private Limited
18632 39311235020200999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18633 39710025070010999 JOHN ERECTORS PVT LTD
18634 39350630590010799 GREENCELL SURAT PRIVATE LIMITED
18635 39330325780011017 BAJAJ FINANCE LTD.
18636 39360208480010999 BIO INDIA INTERVENTIONAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18637 39340798940010606 SHREE ENTERPRISES
18638 39390514450010204 palak enterprises
18639 39390223200010802 GAYATRI SHAKTI PAPER & BOARD LTD.
18640 39350341030011001 GLOBAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18641 39350364030010799 New Bombay Roadlines Private Limited
18642 39390529370020606 NIYATI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
18643 39350169360011002 INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUNICATION LTD.



18644 39591536270010606 SANJAY INFRAMECH PVT LIMITED
18645 39150373840021001 R.S.SECURITY
18646 39310299270011002 ONSHORE CONSTRUCTION CO PVT LTD
18647 39350469780041003 TURTLEMINT INSURANCE BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18648 39350008330011099 CABLETECH SERVICES PVT LTD
18649 39390702360010699 V R ENTERPRISE
18650 39330608990010999 NATIONAL YUVA COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD.
18651 39350686960010999 NOVEL JEWELS LIMITED
18652 39500425180011101 SPREE HOTELS AND REAL ESTATE PVT LTD
18653 39340283630011003 STAR UNION DAI-CHI LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18654 39310241740010304 MS DWD PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
18655 39100606590011099 GREEN POWER INTERNATIONAL (P) LTD.
18656 39350373920011099 Choice Equity Broking Private Limited.
18657 39520153500010603 TATA TELESERVICE LIMITED
18658 39350343280011101 KTN RESTAURANTS PVT.LTD.
18659 39380549070010999 ATC MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED
18660 39280512290010999 STAR ELECTRICALS
18661 39330682250011099 TALENTFLEXISERV GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
18662 39530277690011002 ORIENT EXCHANGE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18663 39350556940010999 ASV SALES CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED
18664 39180168070011001 R.V.TECHNOCRATS
18665 39350168070011002 MS FLY JAC LOGISTICS PVT LTD
18666 39350321890011002 Best Seller Wholesale India Private Limited
18667 39340316530011099 SMOLLAN INDIA FIELD MANAGEMENT PVT LTD
18668 39340073170010304 Ms. Meyer Organics Pvt Ltd
18669 39311021890011102 TATA STARBUCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
18670 39510855350011499 Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited
18671 39310327310011002 ELECTRIC CORPORATION OF INDIA
18672 39350015680010704 ADHUNIK TRANSPORT ORGANISATION LIMITED,
18673 39340023290010108 JULET INDUSTRIES LIMITED
18674 39520420010011008 PARADIGMIT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18675 39410635810011099 LARSEN &TOUBRO LIMITED METALLURGICAL & MATERIAL HANDLING
18676 39390401060010304 JAI AMBE INDUSTRIES
18677 39510913420011099 TVS CREDIT SERVICES LIMITED
18678 39380474060010099 MISHTI LABOUR CONTRACT
18679 39120653820011401 JEENA SIKHO LIFECARE LIMITED
18680 39311254290010999 CAPRI LOANS CAR PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED
18681 39311084890010799 Transport India - 3pl
18682 39780329770011099 MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD
18683 39780329770021099 MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD
18684 39780329770031099 MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD
18685 39350050860011018 NISA ASSOCIATES
18686 39371014780021201 RAJHANS CINE WORLD LIMITED
18687 39371125350011099 Lofty Advertisement Private Limited
18688 39311085410011099 Armor Surface Protection Llp
18689 39311235020230999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18690 39390312040020199 GEETHA CATERERS
18691 39350268180011001 Monarch Networth Capital Limited
18692 39670538430010911 ITCONS e-Solutions  Limited
18693 39100281100100607 INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
18694 39330374470011001 ANK ENTERPRISES
18695 39330463690011006 Dexters Logistics Pvt Ltd
18696 39330329330011099 Rexel India Pvt Ltd
18697 39350411120011099 MOONLIGHT
18698 39330423380011099 Leadec India Private Limited
18699 39311079480010704 Bal Roadlines Private Limited
18700 39311079480020704 Bal Roadlines Private Limited
18701 39440239610010999 ALOK KUMAR PATRA
18702 39311057360020999 INNOVSOURCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



18703 39311241330010999 JOLLY PLAST PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
18704 39380241430011001 Seasons Apparels Pvt. Ltd.
18705 39260561510010199 CRAVE CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
18706 39500419100011401 DR AGARWALS HEALTH CARE LTD
18707 39500419100021401 DR AGARWALS HEALTH CARE LTD
18708 39340822260010999 EVEREST HOLOVISIONS LIMITED
18709 39670144430011001 ELIDE ENTERPRISES
18710 39311072990011018 DEEP SECURITY & FACILLITY MANAGEMENT
18711 39410013010010506 RAHEE INFRATECH LIMITED
18712 39371092200011019 ARDENT FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18713 39490199530011001 METRO CASH & CARRY P LTD
18714 39380077080011001 ATUL FABRICATORS.
18715 39350357770011001 AASAANJOBS PRIVATE LIMITED
18716 39330329330021099 Rexel India Pvt Ltd
18717 39311235020080999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18718 39371130350011099 Om Enterprise
18719 39710027980010999 RVPR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18720 39330680530010799 V P ENTERPRISES
18721 39371036950021099 MALABAR GOLD PVT LTD
18722 39311235020020999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18723 39350013640010999 DR BATRAS POSITIVE HEALTH CLINIC PVT LTD
18724 39350269780011002 KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME  LTD.
18725 39350269780021002 KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME  LTD.
18726 39311011340031099 Axis Securities Limited
18727 39350329890010999 RS HR Team Solutions Pvt Ltd
18728 39690505600010999 SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE COMPANY
18729 39311084710011099 Aditya Birla Financial Shared Services Limited
18730 39220346870011001 DEC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INDIA PVT. LTD.
18731 39221241370010999 THREE G FLUOROPOLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
18732 39110810680011002 adi Sports (India ) Pvt. Ltd.
18733 39180189050010999 SPYCOM INDIA PVT LTD
18734 39500458240011099 CIEL HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18735 39350482830010999 VIVA MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18736 39340101960011499 Ms MEDISYNTH CHEMICALS.PVT LTD
18737 39311017050011004 TRUHOME FINANCE LIMITED
18738 39201090500010108 BIBA APPARELS PVT LTD
18739 39311235020160999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18740 39311235020170999 UNITY SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18741 39310484790031001 TeamSpace Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.
18742 39310423220011099 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED
18743 39340282940011099 ORIGIO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18744 39310700190011003 GENERALI CENTRAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18745 39310700180031003 FUTURE  GENERALI INDIA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18746 39340345180021099 MIDAS HYGIENE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18747 39330327560020999 SUPREME FACILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
18748 39610414550010699 NELSON GLOBAL PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18749 39311068110011099 REMY DIAMONDS PVT LTD
18750 39180441990021099 UMA INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18751 39311190320011099 KAVEL ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
18752 39340343720010499 KRISHANG ALLOY
18753 39311285290010999 Resowhiz Biz Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
18754 39311285290020999 Resowhiz Biz Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
18755 39311285290030999 Resowhiz Biz Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
18756 39340027900011018 DOMINANT SYSTEMS PVT LTD
18757 39470141010011004 UNIMONI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
18758 39510757650011001 IndusInd Marketing and Financial Services Pvt
18759 39350013750021099 MACLEODS PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
18760 39310427640010601 OERLIKON TEXTILE INDIA PVT.LTD.
18761 39130755930010501 KBS INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD.



18762 39311104610011099 PATTOLIKA PRIVATE LIMITED
18763 39260533160011099 TARANJOT CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED
18764 39350012480011099 TIMEZONE ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD
18765 39390568040010999 KRIS FLEXIPACKS PRIVATE LIMITED
18766 39561291000010199 CREATIVE VASTRADO PRIVATE LIMITED
18767 39390666720010999 G POLYPLAST INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18768 39311290080010199 AQUARIUS INDIA APPAREL MANUFACTURING AND SOURCING LLP
18769 39140434660010802 Noble Printing Press Private Limited
18770 39510761030010905 OPERATIONAL ENERGY GROUP INDIA LIMITED
18771 39540091500021002 KALYAN JEWELLERS INDIA LIMITED
18772 39371014250011099 TRADEBULLS SECURITIES (P) LIMITED
18773 39371138900010009 MAGSON RETAIL AND DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
18774 39690517480011002 LIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD MAX RETAIL DIVISION
18775 39511256390010999 Flexzo Hr Services Private Limited
18776 39591541590010999 ABIS FOODS AND PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED
18777 39350060130011018 GALLANT SAFETY AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
18778 39390559090010108 Supreme Velvets LLP
18779 39340167620011099 WUERTH INDIA PVT LTD.
18780 39340332920010304 JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF INDIA LIMITED
18781 39200425750021201 P.V.R.LTD
18782 39180298650011019 N S SERVICES
18783 39390307640031003 NJ Indiainvest Pvt. Ltd.
18784 39390515630011003 N.J. Insurance Brokers Private Limited
18785 39150533030011099 AVENIR ENGINEERING SERVICES
18786 39600175220011099 SECURITECH SEVEN PRIVATE LIMITED
18787 39610520560010699 Efficient Plastech Private Limited
18788 39690779280011102 EVERSUB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18789 39690585760011020 L&L SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18790 39200636070011001 C.P.M INDIA SALES & MARKETING PVT. LTD.
18791 39200637180010199 Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
18792 39120249070010705 Factory Name
18793 39430075550011099 SHREE RAM SEALING ENGINEERS
18794 39380245630010304 ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
18795 39350329890020999 RS HR Team Solutions Pvt Ltd
18796 39350329890030999 RS HR Team Solutions Pvt Ltd
18797 39520161430020304 Ivax Paper Chemicals Private Limited
18798 39591522740011099 MONICA ROOFING
18799 39390663050010599 MEHTA TUBES LIMITED
18800 39350607410010999 MBE ENTERPRISE SERVICES LLP
18801 39390533960011019 EXERT  SYSTEMS
18802 39310321240021002 G V ELECTRICALS PVT LTD
18803 39490638390010999 BLUSPRING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
18804 39390522960020910 KHUSHI CREATIONS
18805 39490638220010999 DIGITIDE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
18806 39490638220020999 DIGITIDE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
18807 39390618120010199 ASDHIR IMPEX
18808 39740653910010999 KALYAN RURAL EMPOWERMENT DEVELOPEMENT INFOFINTECH FOUNDATION
18809 39591553530011001 AAYAM CONSTRUCTION
18810 39350401230011099 ISKCON WADA
18811 39411731120010799 INLAND FREIGHT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
18812 39380249000011018 GUJARAT SECURITY SERVICES
18813 39411731120020799 INLAND FREIGHT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
18814 39311295620011001 FLEXIFORCE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18815 39331508440011099 Grihum Housing Finance Limited
18816 39111202900041099 Aye Finance Private Limited
18817 39530258510011002 Aditya Birla Fashion & Retail Limited
18818 39530258510021002 Aditya Birla Fashion & Retail Limited
18819 39350558420011099 HEMAL MAKESPACE CORPS
18820 39530189580021001 TeamLease Services Ltd



18821 39340263920010399 CHT INDIA Pvt. Ltd.
18822 39570713120011001 DIKSHA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LTD
18823 39510514460021008 COMPUTER AGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
18824 39500411470011004 VISTAAR  FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
18825 39500411470031004 VISTAAR  FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
18826 39520161430010304 Ivax Paper Chemicals Private Limited
18827 39310700190021003 GENERALI CENTRAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
18828 39350076660010999 PERFECT OFFICE SYSTEMS PVT LTD
18829 39520161430040304 Ivax Paper Chemicals Private Limited
18830 39670692180010399 Pest Shields India Private Limited
18831 39311107790011099 VISSCO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
18832 39490443040010999 K L ENTERPRISES
18833 39350437320010108 T S Clothing Private Limited
18834 39390606190011099 HASNAT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED
18835 39371919800010910 TWARA DIAM
18836 39390318990020604 Rem Electromach Pvt. Ltd.
18837 39371921310010910 MARUTI DIAM LLP
18838 39340816530010108 PIU FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED
18839 39111253720011018 M M MANPOWER & SECURITY SERVICES
18840 39170610160011099 PAUL MERCHANTS FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
18841 39350080390011099 ME N MOMS PVT LTD
18842 39340091150010305 Entod Pharmaceuticals Ltd
18843 39130326110011001 Bharti Comtel Limited,
18844 39150051780010304 Factory Name
18845 39370152110011006 ABC INDIA LTD.
18846 39500189580021001 TeamLease Services Ltd
18847 39310421250011002 AKSIGEN HOSPITAL CARE
18848 39350054860010101 SVN SYSTECH INDIA PVT LTD
18849 39490454470010999 ANCY HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18850 39360005340011019 Industrial Labour Associates
18851 39350395740010108 SURABHAKTI GOODS PVT. LTD.
18852 39390554190010199 THREADBUCKET STUDIO LLP
18853 39270556890010205 ARPIT LABOUR AND SECURITY SERVICES
18854 39600152050010602 MASCOT Electromech Pvt Ltd.
18855 39371151620011099 GO FOR TRANSFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
18856 39371151620021099 GO FOR TRANSFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
18857 39340831700010999 JK MAINI PRECISION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
18858 39371424170010999 ANISOTROPIC PRIVATE LIMITED
18859 39230093450011019 ELEMECH ENGINEERING
18860 39390685240010999 DISTRICT RURAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY SURAT
18861 39311031690011001 KONARK FIXTURES LTD
18862 39111202900011099 Aye Finance Private Limited
18863 39111202900021099 Aye Finance Private Limited
18864 39111202900031099 Aye Finance Private Limited
18865 39141588820010999 SCHOTT POONAWALLA PRIVATE LIMITED
18866 39340027330011001 D HUBB H R & BUSSINESS SOLUTIONS
18867 39310432100011002 M.SURESH COMPANY PVT LTD
18868 39350139100010199 NANDINI FASHIONS PVT LTD
18869 39310121180010301 BIOCHEM PHARMACUTICAL IND LTD
18870 39310139010010304 Svizera Healthcare
18871 39510173410011008 G M M Co. Ltd
18872 39350057640041099 RBL FinServe Limited.
18873 39101006950010910 CIRIA INDIA LTD
18874 39350053590010101 BLUE SKY HR SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
18875 39350329470021002 SIA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
18876 39580020620020106 VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED
18877 39110422010010606 ENDOLITE INDIA LIMITED
18878 39330126140010606 RISHI LASER LTD.
18879 39311022400010999 JESONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



18880 39500413240010799 JUBILANT MOTORWORKS PVT LTD
18881 39350530520010108 KEYAPET INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18882 39180150270011001 RAVI INSULETION SERVICES
18883 39340807200011099 PENIEL ENTERPRISE
18884 39340038250011001 D.M ENTERPRISES
18885 39310296330011001 ORION ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
18886 39111291200011099 SANTOSH FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED
18887 39240717340010999 B.B.N.ENGINEERING
18888 39340357720021099 TCW TEA PRIVATE LIMITED
18889 39601891530010999 SHRAMIK SAHYOG SAMITI LIMITED KAMTA
18890 39350555410011099 WADHAVAL ENTERPRISES
18891 39370235750010909 THE CAP A PIE
18892 39371899510011018 INDRA FIRE & SAFETY SECURITY SERVICES
18893 39180129820010607 DECCAN SALES & SERVICE PVT. LTD.
18894 39350057080011003 ANNGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT LTD
18895 39350057060010101 GARDENIA COSMOCARE PVT LTD
18896 39310420950011002 AYM SYNTEX LTD
18897 39310322100011006 DEWANCHAND RAMSARAN CORPORATION PVT LTD
18898 39390517130010910 OSIA GEMS PVT. LTD.
18899 39340043880010999 PSK COROFRAC LININGS P.LTD.
18900 39511197110011001 CAPITAL FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED
18901 39260253860010199 JAIN AMAR CLOTHING PVT. LTD.
18902 39340278130021007 Pace Business Machines Pvt. Ltd.
18903 39350061430011090 BAGZONE LIFESTYLES PVT. LTD
18904 39330329220020999 ELECTRONICA FINANCE LTD
18905 39120762140010999 DHARAM PAL ENTERPRISES
18906 39310304700011002 BABAJI SHIVRAM CLEARING AND CARRIERS PVT LTD
18907 39340377140010099 Distinct Technoconcept Pvt Ltd
18908 39390620300010999 SHOTT AMUSEMENT LIMITED
18909 39371811970010999 SLYCE AGRI WORLD
18910 39390656020011099 PATEL INFRACORE
18911 39390678800010699 VITRA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
18912 39201749630011099 KROSS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18913 39390697370020606 AADHAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
18914 39150888630010999 HARSHNATH HUMAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18915 39230050130010009 Ms.Oam Industries(India)Pvt.Ltd.,
18916 39331566180010999 DHANANJAY DATAR AND ASSOCIATES
18917 39390687370010999 GURUKRUPA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED
18918 39351007000010108 SPECTRA CLOTHING INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
18919 39330450600011001 BLUTIM FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18920 39340454210011099 AJR OIL & GAS ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18921 39350079700010910 Aditya Findings Private Limited
18922 39330483020011099 RIDDHI SIDDHI ENTERPRISES
18923 39350079590010910 ADINATH JEWELLERY EXPORTS
18924 39370294050011099 PAHAL FINANCIEL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18925 39270514230011099 KARNI DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
18926 39350320720011099 NEXON OMNIVERSE LIMITED
18927 39200613940011003 BAJAJ CAPITAL INSURANCE BROKING LTD.
18928 39350341390010606 Toshiba Johnson Elevators (India) Private Limited
18929 39510855350011001 Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited
18930 39370280590011003 LANDMARK INSURANCE BROKERS PVT LTD
18931 39350018060010101 ENRICH HAIR AND SKIN SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
18932 39201208640011019 Tenacious service private limited
18933 39520359820021002 LCGC CHROM CONSUMABLES LLP
18934 39101248270011099 SANMARG PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
18935 39310131900010999 TECHNO PLAST INDUSTRIES
18936 39150185470010699 CYFUTURE INDIA PVT  LIMITED
18937 39340402710011099 ARK SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
18938 39111259380010999 Thrivera Staffing Services Private Limited



18939 39410386370011001 2 COMS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.
18940 39310427960011017 KSHETRA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD
18941 39371126770010999 Armee Technology Services Private Limited
18942 39310430010011002 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LIMITED
18943 39350021400011007 ADONIS ELECTRONICS PVT LTD
18944 39310499120011003 K M DASTUR REIINTUREANCE BROKER PRIVATE LIMIT
18945 39310121180020301 BIOCHEM PHARMACUTICAL IND LTD
18946 39510893430011001 EFS Facilities Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.,
18947 39330347560010999 ASTUTE CORPORATE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18948 39350341380010999 VELEX LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
18949 39350327170010203 BRANDZ STORM INDIA MARKETING PVT. LTD.
18950 39350263410010606 ROCHEM SEPERATION SYSTEMS PVT
18951 39340260280010606 Hallmark Engineers
18952 39310491310011001 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD
18953 39350419990010304 ARTEK EXPORTS LLP
18954 39311010680011001 KISMAT HARDWARE
18955 39311096760011099 ME-HIN TECH EDGE SOLUTIONS
18956 39311096760021099 ME-HIN TECH EDGE SOLUTIONS
18957 39311096760031099 ME-HIN TECH EDGE SOLUTIONS
18958 39340303160011001 MEP ENGINEERING WORKS
18959 39201253740011099 SARENS HEAVY LIFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18960 39510751420031001 QUESS CORP LIMITED
18961 39480367440010999 HAJI K MOHAMMED SAHIB
18962 39340598030011099 4G SECURITY SAFETY & MANPOWER SERVICES LLP
18963 39390541630010999 SHRI SAI PEST CONTROL
18964 39130164600010301 ANU PRODUCTS LTD
18965 39511037610011099 Oyster Engineering Services
18966 39351039330010602 MAGMA TECHNOLOGIES
18967 39380440340030699 PRESSURE PARTS ENGINEERING CO
18968 39390202050020910 S. VINODKUMAR DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
18969 39421709330031099 VIDYARTHI ENTERPRISES
18970 39330709560010108 MOOLCHAND MILL PRIVATE LIMITED
18971 39180282980010606 SHREE TIRUPATI ENGINEERING WORKS
18972 39410811250011099 A. B. ENTERPRISE
18973 39591598800010606 ASHISH ENTERPRISES
18974 39221166220010999 ECOM EXPRESS LIMITED
18975 39350112910010999 JYOTI PLASTIC WORKS PVT LTD
18976 39511173060010999 CHOLA PEOPLE AND MARKETING  SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
18977 39350633330011099 KEY-TECH ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
18978 39150230010011003 Shriram General Insurance Co Ltd
18979 39310308110011099 J M BAXI  AND COMPANY
18980 39311150320011006 ACCS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
18981 39340119680010999 nandan inpex Ltd/ Nanadan Petrochem Ltd
18982 39180221500011006 Sarco Roadlines Private Limited
18983 39410288940011002 MS. IVANGEL SALES & SERVICES PVT. LTD.
18984 39340292450011099 RPM Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
18985 39340084600011001 Pravin Electricals Pvt Ltd
18986 39340494740010999 AMEYA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
18987 39110166400011002 G4S Secure Solutions (India) Pvt. Ltd.
18988 39110624970011017 SPAR SOLUTIONS MERCHANDISING PVT.LTD.
18989 39110702340011001 PREM FIELD SERVICES
18990 39110810180011001 Indiabulls Financial Services Ltd
18991 39111029270011001 PACL LIMITED
18992 39130361440010699 ASHCO INDUSTRIES LTD.
18993 39150086300010105 PARASRAMPURIA SYNTHETIC LIMITED
18994 39150105550010103 GLOBE SYNTHETICS P.LTD.
18995 39170392180011001 INDUSTRIAL SECURITY SERVICES
18996 39170397370010304 INDSWIFT LIMITED.
18997 39180146600010101 ASAHI INDIA MAP AUTO GLASS LIMITED



18998 39180147430011001 PRIME ONE WORKFORCE (P) LTD
18999 39210353580010402 PULSEFOOD INDIA PVT. LTD.
19000 39230021250011006 BHATIA ROADLINES
19001 39250013180011001 AKAI INDIA LTD.
19002 39310019700011001 ETAM FUTURE FASHIONS PVT.LTD.
19003 39310085590010801 HINDUSTAN PAPER COMP.
19004 39310113820010304 NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD.
19005 39310183880011002 SAFARI SALES PVT. LTD.
19006 39310246680010199 R  AND G ADVANI IMPEX PVT.LTD.
19007 39310270330010910 SPECTRA FILMS LABORATAS
19008 39310277920010304 MODERN CHEMICALS (INDIA)
19009 39310290490011002 SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE CO. LTD.
19010 39310292200011002 D.K.T. INDIA LTD.
19011 39310292390011002 EVERSHINE ENTERPRISE
19012 39310297520011002 LENBROOK PHARAMA CENTI
19013 39310301160011002 CMS COMPUTERS LTD.
19014 39310301590011002 GRL INTERNATIONAL LTD
19015 39310308190011002 MAHENDRA BROTHERS EXPORTS PVT. LTD.
19016 39310308240010910 SAMIR DIAMONDS
19017 39310309570011002 JETAIR P. LTD.
19018 39310313750011002 SUPREME TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD.
19019 39310313790010403 KANTILAL CHHOTALAL
19020 39310314740010403 INTERJEWEL PVT LTD.
19021 39310318070010403 VIVASH DIAMOND CO.
19022 39310318500011002 SUBLIME ELECTRONICS CO.LTD.
19023 39310318640011002 ACNIELSEN RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
19024 39310319790011006 SOUTHERN INDIA TRANSPORT SERVICE
19025 39310319830011006 RADHAKRISHNA CARRIERS PVT. LTD.
19026 39310320100011006 CENTRAL ROADLINE CORPORATION
19027 39310321450010403 SAURISH DIAMONDS LTD.
19028 39310322350010403 NIKHIL GEMS
19029 39310323150011002 ANKUR ADS
19030 39310323590010403 SUMATINATH ENTERPRISES
19031 39310323740011006 JAIHIND ROADWAYS LIMITED
19032 39310324090010403 DIALUST
19033 39310324340011002 C.J.EXPORTERS
19034 39310324470011002 CHHAYA GEMS
19035 39310324480011002 REVASHANKAR  GEMS LTD.
19036 39310327750011099 STACKWELL MARKETING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19037 39310330600011002 TECNOFIELD SALES CORPORATION
19038 39310332880010699 MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED
19039 39310358140011002 SHARP DISTRIBUTORS P.LTD.
19040 39310365270011002 PRAKASH AIR FREIGHT PVT. LTD
19041 39310365530010801 SPECIALITY PAPER LTD.
19042 39310373300010199 PANTALOON RETAIL (INDIA) LTD
19043 39310376220011002 NIRMAL HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE
19044 39310377460011002 STOPLIK SERVICES (INDIA) PVT. LTD
19045 39310378100011002 ONWARD TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
19046 39310400890010910 EFFICIENT DATA PROCESSING PVT. LTD.
19047 39310406830010910 GALAXY ENTERTAINMENT CORPORATION LTD.
19048 39310408990010403 SHREE RAMKRISHNA EXPORT
19049 39310420180011006 PREMIER TRANSPORT LTD.
19050 39310420740011002 SKY PAK FINANCIAL SECURITIES P.LTD.
19051 39310420910011006 ARYADOOT TRANSPORT PVT.LTD.
19052 39310421050011102 K. GIRDHARLAL & CO.
19053 39310421120011002 CEFCO FINANCE LTD.
19054 39310421500011002 Ms Unicon Fibro Chemicals Pvt Ltd
19055 39310421990011102 MAHAVIR ENGG.CO.
19056 39310423410011002 NEOTERIC INFOMATIQUE  LTD.



19057 39310423940011002 JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.
19058 39310423950011002 TATA FINANCE LTD.
19059 39310424340011006 NATVAR PARIKH INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
19060 39310424730011002 KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LTD
19061 39310425630011002 WESTERN REFRIGERATION LTD.
19062 39310425980011002 LINKS CARGO AGENCIES PVT. LTD.
19063 39310426840011102 DIRECT CAPITAL SERVICES PVT.LTD.
19064 39310427090011002 SILVO LIACAL CHEMICAL LTD.
19065 39310427230011013 ADVANCED SCHOOL OF COMPUTER INFORMATION
19066 39310428870011002 SAVEX Technologies  Private Limited
19067 39310429070011002 LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD.
19068 39310429150011002 SHAREKHAN INV.
19069 39310429360011002 CAPT S KOCHHAR & CO.
19070 39310430810011008 BOOTS PIRAMAL HEALTH CARE PVT. LTD.
19071 39310431170011002 AJWA BOARD ELECTRONICS PVT LTD.
19072 39310431650011102 ZAVERI MARKETING
19073 39310433590011001 SACHINAM TRAVELS PVT. LTD.
19074 39310433820011001 OILCO SERVICES INDIA LIMITED
19075 39310434040011006 VIKAS ROAD CARRIERS LTD.
19076 39310434950011006 MOONGIPA ROADWAYS PVT. .LTD.
19077 39310435090011001 SHEETAL MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD.
19078 39310435470010799 PANCHMAHAL TRANSPORT CO.
19079 39310435550011003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
19080 39310435740011001 BOB CARDS LIMITED
19081 39310435960011001 STRATEGIC CAPITAL CORP PVT. LTD.
19082 39310436210011001 LKP FOREX LTD.
19083 39310437360011001 KRYSTAL INTEGRATED SERVICES LIMITED
19084 39310438970011001 NILAKA CONSULTANTS P. LTD.
19085 39310439250011001 SYNERGY INFOCOM SOLUTION PVT LTD
19086 39310445880010999 KIRTI ORNAMENTS PVT. LTD.
19087 39310452050010910 BURGMANN (I) P.LTD.
19088 39310454670010910 SHELL COMPUTERS PVT. LIMITED
19089 39310458330010699 DESOUZA ENTERPRISE
19090 39310465200010999 VIG MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PVT) LTD
19091 39310466170010602 ASTRON INSTRUMENTATION P.LTD.
19092 39310475830010999 NILKAMAL CRATES AND BINS.LIMITED
19093 39310476970010999 SAHARA INDIA T.V. NETWORK
19094 39310480170011001 SACHINAM HOLIDAYS
19095 39310480930011006 SITS EXPRESS (P) LTD.
19096 39310481220011102 RETAIL CONCEPT & SERVICES (INDIA) LTD
19097 39310481290011006 TRANSGEMS PLC
19098 39310481320011001 J.B.SYSTEM C/O.ICICI HOME FINANCE LTD.
19099 39310481480011006 RELOGISTICS INDIA PVT. LTD.
19100 39310481730011001 TECHPRESS SOLUTIONS LTD.
19101 39310481810011001 NIRU IMPEX
19102 39310482390011001 SPARASIX MARKETING SERVICE P. LTD.
19103 39310482410011001 PAM MARKETING SERVICE PVT.LTD.
19104 39310482530011001 ENHIRA SOFTWARE SERVICES PVT.LTD.
19105 39310482650011001 NETWORTH STOK BROCKING LTD.
19106 39310484670011001 TATA SKY LTD.
19107 39310485950011001 WELSPUN GLOBAL BRANDS LIMITED
19108 39310486170011001 NPIL HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD.
19109 39310486460011001 Axis Securities and Sales Limited
19110 39310486860011001 PRAMULYA MANAGMENT SERVICES,
19111 39310487230011001 SANKALP RETAIL VALUE STORE PVT.LTD.
19112 39310488460011001 RELIANCE FRESH LIMITED
19113 39310488770011001 R-SEVA (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
19114 39310489770011001 RELIANCE FINANCE DISTRIBUTION &ADVISARY
19115 39310490000011001 SUPREET DATA PROCESSING



19116 39310539410010910 ALPHA DATA PROCESSING PVT. LTD.
19117 39310560440011002 UNITED ASSOCIATES
19118 39310759440011001 A A K ASSOCIATES
19119 39320006310010910 GKB HITECH LENSES PVT LTD
19120 39320006500010304 Centaur Pharmaceuticals Private Limited
19121 39320020510010404 G K B OPTOLAB PVT.LTD.
19122 39330061500010704 GHADGE PATIL TRANSPORT LTD
19123 39330093520010604 KEYSTONE APPLIANCES PVT.LTD.
19124 39330325980011006 MAHARASHTRA ROAD CARRIER PVT LTD
19125 39330326050011001 INDIACOM LTD
19126 39330328310011001 AUTOCOP INDIA PVT LTD
19127 39330328740010999 AETS ELECTRICAL SERVICES (GUJ.) PVT.LTD.
19128 39330337260011001 SAMSON FREIGHT PVT. LTD.
19129 39330340340011001 GOLD FINGER TRAVELS PVT LTD.
19130 39330344380011001 COSMOS FOUNDATION
19131 39340000220010699 WESTERN AIRCANDITIONING & REFRI.P.LTD.
19132 39340005890011001 VINAY CARGO MOVERS LIMITED
19133 39340008530011001 M M K ENTERPRISES
19134 39340009240011004 KALWA SUPER MARKET PVT LTD
19135 39340015440011001 TOTAL SOLUTIONS FACILITY MANAGEMENT ( PVT ) LTD
19136 39340018560011001 1ST FLOOR, ANAND MAHAL APPARTMENT,
19137 39340025740011001 SYNERGY DIAGNOSTICS PVT LTD
19138 39340025790011001 MAZ AUTO LIFT SERVICES
19139 39340046690011001 RELIANCE RETAIL INSURANCE BROKING LTD.
19140 39340047020011001 GLOBAL PROSERV LIMITED
19141 39350001370010799 WUERTH INDIA PVT. LTD.
19142 39350005970011001 RADIANT HOSPITALITY SERVICES
19143 39350006420011002 SIA LIFESTYLES PVT. LTD.
19144 39350007600011001 CLIENTE CONNEKION (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
19145 39350010260011001 PERFECTO TEXTIL CHEMICALS  PVT. LTD.
19146 39350010890011001 PERFECT SERVICE
19147 39350011590011001 ZETA MANSFIELD ASSOCIATES
19148 39350012340011001 MAITREYA SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19149 39350012660011001 SOHUM BPO PVT LTE.
19150 39350012700011001 SUNBEAM FACILITIES PVT. LIMITED
19151 39350013600011001 SUMO HI TECH MARKETING PVT. LTD.
19152 39350015340011001 INDIA IDEAS COM. LTD.
19153 39350016110011001 SAI ENTERPRISES
19154 39350016960011001 SHRI SAI SERVICES
19155 39350017480011001 HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.
19156 39350043650010506 SHEETAL JEWELLERY
19157 39350045810010199 SNG FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
19158 39350050480011001 CAREER AVENUES (I) PVT. LTD.
19159 39350050640011001 RADIANT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19160 39350051210011001 CINEMETA ENTERTAINMENT P.
19161 39350052110010502 HIND FRIESHT SERVICE P. LTD.
19162 39350056080011001 CENTRUM WEALTH MANAGERS LIMITED
19163 39350056390011001 ADD SALES & MARKETING PVT. LTD.
19164 39370010250001102 FIRDOS & S CAMBATTA CO.
19165 39370166160010406 AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD.
19166 39370183440010910 ZAVERI & CO. PVT. LTD.
19167 39370223980011001 HONEY MARKETING MANAGEMENT SERVICES P.L.
19168 39370232790011001 AQUA MASTER CLEAN
19169 39370239250010910 KARM YOGI SOLUTION
19170 39370239500010799 ARIAN CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.
19171 39370239860011001 APAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19172 39370240060010910 I B SYSTEMS
19173 39370241110011018 GALAXY SECURITY AND MANPOWER SERVICES P.
19174 39370252340011002 GREENLAND ENTERPRISES



19175 39370253560011001 PARADISE AGENCIES
19176 39370253580011001 BRINDAVAN AGENCY
19177 39370253870010910 CHRYSALIS PACKING
19178 39370263610010910 TRIO ELEVATORS CO. (INDIA) LTD.
19179 39370266590011002 GUJARAT MALL MANAGEMENT CO. PVT. LTD.
19180 39370277190011005 MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
19181 39380144480011002 PATEL CHIMANLAL VRAJLAL
19182 39380144490011001 CHECKMATE DURECHIVE AJENCY
19183 39380209830010910 MADHAV LABOUR SUPPLIERS
19184 39380210640010910 ORBIT SECURITY SERVICES
19185 39380223300011001 EPIC FINCONCEPTS
19186 39380230810011018 SURYA SECURITY & LABOUR SERVICES
19187 39380236720011017 ABSOLUTE SERVICES
19188 39380239270010999 AQUA-AIR MONITORING & LABORATORY
19189 39380241770001009 FINOLEX PLASSON INDUSTRIES LTD.
19190 39380280290011001 CHHAYA ENTERPRISES
19191 39380350300011001 SUNITA CONSULTANCY SERVICE
19192 39380351190010699 T. G. VIJUDA
19193 39380351240011001 YASH ENTERPRISES
19194 39380380880011001 SURYA AGENCY
19195 39390054350010704 GREEN ROADWAYS
19196 39410033560010204 BATA INDIA LTD. SELLINGSHOP
19197 39410034060010304 EAST INDIA PHARMACEUTICALS WORK LTD.
19198 39410041190010399 ASSOCIATED PIGMENTS LTD.
19199 39410111040011006 ECONOMIC TRANSPORT ORGANISATION LTD
19200 39410152310010910 CENTURY PLYBOARDA (I) LTD.
19201 39410285590011002 ADAIR DUTT & CO (I) PVT LTD
19202 39410325040011002 VISHAL RETAIL LTD
19203 39410325790011002 HERITAGE HEALTH INSURANCE TPA PVT LTD
19204 39410335760011001 Ms. Cellucom Retail India Private Limited
19205 39410481660011001 ANGEL BROKING LIMITED
19206 39410487330011001 ADDONIX COMPUTERS PVT LTD
19207 39420064230011018 SIS LIMITED
19208 39510002120010006 ISMAIL HAJI ALIMOHAMAD
19209 39510090870010699 FACIT ASIA LTD
19210 39510180410011002 SOUTH INDIA CORPORATION AGENCIS LTD
19211 39510186190010304 MEDOPHARM
19212 39510514700011001 APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LTD  (APOLLO PHARMACY)
19213 39510518260011001 MAHINDRA HOLIDAYS AND RESORTS LTD
19214 39510519620011001 RENDINGTON INDIA LIMITED
19215 39510554370011001 SUBHIKSHA TRADING SERVICES LTD
19216 39510755160010304 DISCOVERY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
19217 39510757640011001 TALENT PRO INDIA HR PVT LTD.
19218 39510758280011003 Ski Retail Capital P Ltd.
19219 39510761050011001 Delex Cargo India Pvt. Limited
19220 39510763990010010 OLYMPUS ELEVATER PVT.LTD.
19221 39510770590010699 SCOPE INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.
19222 39510775360010009 Java Green BPO (P) Ltd
19223 39510858590011001 ICM Logistics Pvt.Ltd.,
19224 39510860980011001 ROAD SAFETY CLUB PVT. LTD.
19225 39510865930011001 Chola Insurance Distribution Services Private Limited
19226 39520014320011006 TRANSPORT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
19227 39520161960011001 GATI LIMITED
19228 39520175240011001 SIVASHAKTI BIO PLANTTE LTD.
19229 39520176320011005 NEWSTODAY PVT. LTD.  T V  DIVISION
19230 39520232320011001 USHODAYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
19231 39520246870011002 NAVA BHARAT FERTILIZERS LTD.
19232 39520274750011006 PILANIA ROAD CARRIERS
19233 39530022660010204 Falcon Tyres LTd.,



19234 39530046660011006 Prakash Roadlines Limited
19235 39530046930011001 PARAS AGARBATTI W.
19236 39530047400011001 THE K.S.S.CO.OP.MARKETING FED.LTD.
19237 39530048380011006 DELUXE ROADLINES PVT LTD
19238 39530055490010705 CONCORD MOTORS LTD.
19239 39530055700010304 HIMALAYA DRUG CO.
19240 39530064980010304 MYSORE POLYMERS PVT LTD
19241 39530124060010607 SOLECRON CENTUM ELECTRONICS LTD.
19242 39530145500011001 Love lock & Lewes service pvt. ltd.,
19243 39530151870010910 S E S Computers & Technologies pvt. ltd.,
19244 39530155050010703 Concorde motors pvt. ltd.,
19245 39530180440011001 PRAKASH PARCEL SERVICE
19246 39530260390010910 M.P. Global Link India (P) Ltd
19247 39540011540010910 THE SOUTHER GAS LTD
19248 39540016800010203 K MOHANDAS
19249 39540068720011006 KERALA TRANSPORT CO (REG)
19250 39540120180011001 PENINSULAR CAPITAL MARKET LTD.
19251 39540141010011004 U A E EXCHANGE FINANCIAL SERVICES
19252 39550008510011001 ZUVENTUS HEALTH CARE LTD
19253 39560166820010107 M.C.AMAR RODS
19254 39100500480011001 SINPLY BETTER SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD
19255 39100550400011001 PRO-INTERACTIVE SERVICES (I) PVT LTD.
19256 39100557450010603 UNICAMM LABORATORIES PVT LTD
19257 39100606040010606 SHREE SAGARMATHA DISTRIBUTORS (P) LTD
19258 39110014740011001 SUPER WELL SERVICES
19259 39110035410011006 ASSOCIATED TRADERS & ENGINEERS LIMITED
19260 39110036560011006 SOUTH EASTERN CARRIERS LTD
19261 39110045400011005 UNITED NEWS OF INDIA
19262 39110082610011006 DELITE CARRIERS (REGD)
19263 39110140260011018 PREMIER SECURITY SERVICE P LTD
19264 39110141600011002 SHALAKS PHARMACUDTUICLLS PVT LTD
19265 39110144370011006 NIJHAGAN TRAVEL SERVICE P LTD
19266 39110204070010803 STIC PENS PVT LTD.
19267 39110210420011022 FRANCE AIR LTD.
19268 39110239260011006 BIKANER ASSAM ROADLINES INDIA LTD
19269 39110251060011006 FCM TRAVEL SOLUTIONS
19270 39110255630011018 GROUP 4 FACILITY SERVICES P. LTD.
19271 39110427950011099 SAFEX PRESS PVT LTD
19272 39110433340011007 INFOCOM NETWORK LTD
19273 39110438480011099 INTEROCEAN SHIPPING (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
19274 39110602410011099 RAHUL CARGO PVT.LTD.
19275 39110605300010199 Factory Name
19276 39110619090010699 ACCORD COSTUMER CARE SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT.LTD
19277 39110622900011001 SHIELD FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES P.L.
19278 39110633880011001 PRAGATI VALUE ADDED EMPLOYABILITY
19279 39120065950010204 Factory Name
19280 39120158600010304 D R & COMPANY
19281 39120264360010799 GAGAN FREIGHT CARRIERS
19282 39120264630011099 GAGAN FREIGHT CARRIERS
19283 39130161120011099 MAHALAXMI AYURVEDA CORPORATION LTD.
19284 39130260610010799 DELHI ASSAM ROADWAYS CORPORATION LTD.
19285 39130314970010910 JYOTI ASSOCIATES
19286 39130416570011001 INDIABULLS COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.
19287 39140372020011002 OZONE AYURVEDICS
19288 39150054350010704 GREEN ROAD WAYS
19289 39210065900010606 HCL INFOSYSTEMS LTD
19290 39210131210010010 SAF YEAST CO.LTD.
19291 39210163580011002 JALAN SYNTHETICS
19292 39230025240011006 RAHUL TRANSPORT PVT. LTD.



19293 39310000850010803 TATA INFOMEDIA LTD
19294 39310002550010606 YASHMUN ENGINEERS LIMITED
19295 39310011360010910 I B P CO. LTD.
19296 39310012920010304 UNICHEM LABORATORIES
19297 39310015580010304 PHARMED LIMITED
19298 39310022320010304 FDC LIMITED
19299 39310025180010204 CARONA SHOE STORES
19300 39310028470010910 RIJAY DIAMOND EXPORTS (P) LTD.
19301 39310028860010101 KIRAN SPINNING MILLS
19302 39310045630010103 GARWARE NYLONS LTD.
19303 39310073570010604 ALPHA DYNAMIC PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
19304 39310074240010199 A K INDUSTRIES
19305 39310074390010304 BEACON PHARMACEUTICALS
19306 39310074780010502 KOSAN METAL INDUSTRIES
19307 39310074850010704 KOSAN GAS CO. LTD.
19308 39310077140010699 METTLER TOLEDO INDIA P.LTD.
19309 39310082580010506 SPHEREHOT DISTRIBUTORS P.LTD.
19310 39310085890010803 HINDUSTAN PAPER BOX MFG. LTD.
19311 39310097450010803 CHITRALEKHA
19312 39310101790010606 ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD.
19313 39310104300010304 SWASTIC SURFACTANTS LTD.
19314 39310125860010304 DESAI SPECIALITY CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
19315 39310138300010699 RESHAM MOTORS LTD.
19316 39310144990010403 NIKHIL DIAMONDS
19317 39310146440010910 JANAM DIAMOND PVT.LTD.
19318 39310150190010910 KUSHI EXPORTERS
19319 39310176780011002 MONITRON SECURITY SERVICES(P.)LTD.
19320 39310292680011002 I 2 IMEDIA LTD
19321 39310292910011002 MATRIX PAGING (I)PVT.LTD.(BARODA)
19322 39310294160011002 RAJ RAYON LIMITED
19323 39310295230011001 SILVER STREAK SERVICES
19324 39310295920011001 PROMPT PERSONAL CONSULTANCY SERVICE P.LT
19325 39310297330011006 REENA TRANSPORT PVT LTD
19326 39310300890011002 LIVING STONES
19327 39310302420010604 FISHER ROSEMOUNT INDIA LTD
19328 39310303500011002 HINDUSTAN DIAMOND CO. PVT. LTD.
19329 39310305970011002 AFL LOGISTICS/INDTRAVELS(AIRFREIGHT L.)
19330 39310308160011002 SEVANTILAL FAKIRCHAND & CO.LTD.
19331 39310309780011016 ALARSIN MARKETING P.LTD.
19332 39310310840011018 CISS SERVICES LIMITED
19333 39310311480011002 ALIBHAI PREMJI TYREWALA
19334 39310312510010910 ANTRIX DIAMONDS EXPORT LTD.
19335 39310313720011002 VISHAL SALES CORPORATION
19336 39310314390010909 D KISHORE GANDHI & P DINESHKUMAR & CO.
19337 39310316500011099 BLUE BLEND (I) LTD.
19338 39310319000011006 KARMANI ROAD LINES
19339 39310324520011002 DIAMOND INDIA CORPORATION
19340 39310325680010609 PATEL ON BOARD COURIERS LTD.
19341 39310325780011002 BAJAJ AUTO FINANCE LTD.
19342 39310325990011099 PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD.
19343 39310326290011002 UNISEARCH
19344 39310326960011004 KOTAK MAHINDRA FINANCE LTD.
19345 39310327660011002 ROOFIT INDUSTRIES LTD.
19346 39310327960011002 TRAVEL CORPORATION (INDIA) LTD.
19347 39310328490011004 LKP MERCHANT FINANCING LTD.
19348 39310431660011002 MEHTA BROTHERS EXPORTS
19349 39310480560011001 RELIANCE COMMUNICATION LTD
19350 39310487530011001 ENHIRA SOFTWARE SERVICES (P)LTD.
19351 39310488230011001 PTRANS FREIGHT SYSTEM PVT LTD,



19352 39370192040010910 V.C. SHAH PATEL SECURITY
19353 39370205290011002 RACHNA CORPORATION
19354 39370259250011001 RISALA SECURITY SERVICES
19355 39370262390010204 CHIRIPAL INDUSTRIES LTD.
19356 39370097540011099 GUJARAT STATE CO.OP.MKG.FED.LTD.
19357 39310432360011099 KIRAN EXPORTS
19358 39310315260011099 BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED
19359 39310324470010910 CHHAYA GEMS
19360 39380350680001001 VIRAJI RUDABHAI
19361 39380351180010699 HARESHBHAI KANJIBHAI SINGAL
19362 39380350670011001 DULABHAI MEGHABHAI
19363 39310421400011099 JASRAJ KALIANJI & CO.
19364 39310290320011018 ROYAL SERVICE
19365 39310433460011006 SAI ENTERPRISES
19366 39310484670011011 TATA SKY LTD.
19367 39310481150011002 SUPERGEMS INDIA PVT. LTD.
19368 39520161960011006 ALLCARGO GATI LIMITED
19369 39370239860011017 APAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19370 39350008910011099 RIGHT RESOURCES CORPORATE SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD
19371 39310434930011004 HBL GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED
19372 39370119140011008 GUJARAT TEA PROCESSORS & PACKERS LTD.
19373 39310394300011001 ABSOTHERM SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19374 39370157850011006 SAVANI TRANSPORT CO.
19375 39510855270011099 INTEGRATED SECURITIES LIMITED
19376 39370256920011001 INTERACTIVE MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
19377 39510516680011099 NUMARIC POWER SYSTEMS LTD
19378 39370229890011001 GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FORCE SOC.
19379 39310071230011009 OTIS ELEVATORS (I) LTD.
19380 39330340230011099 PHYTO MARKETING PVT.LTD.
19381 39330328740011001 ASTAN ELE TEEH SEARES P.LTD
19382 39530142670011099 WEIZMANN HOMES LTD.
19383 39410231790010699 VIKRAM POLYESTERS PVT. LTD.
19384 39410130030010999 EUREKA FORBES LTD.
19385 39310318990011008 G. SHANTILAL TRANSPORT CO.
19386 39380235050011018 K P ENTERPRISES
19387 39110258870011102 JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD
19388 39310433590011006 SACHINAM TRAVELS P LTD
19389 39330328310011006 AUTOCOP(INDIA) PVT LTD
19390 39310435740011017 BOB CARDS LIMITED
19391 39310429580011099 LINKS CARGO AGENCIES PVT. LTD.
19392 39310326680011099 MS FIRST FLIGHT COURIERS LTD
19393 39380215860011006 V-TRANS (INDIA) LTD.
19394 39310481730011004 TECH PROCESS PAYMENT SERVICES LTD.
19395 39530230850011002 HOME SOLUTIONS RETAIL INDIA LTD
19396 39120082200010101 JCT LIMITED
19397 39510584660010999 KNOE ELEVATOR INDIA PVT, LTD.
19398 39530132040010999 West Side
19399 39380190230010906 GUJARAT GAS LIMITED
19400 39110621970011099 SPAR SOLUTIONS MERCHANDISING PVT LTD.
19401 39110119580011006 CHETAK CARRIERS
19402 39370223980001001 HONEY MARKETING MANAGEMENT SERVICES P.L.
19403 39370259280011017 KHANDWALA INT. FIN. SER. PVT. LTD.
19404 39370273140011017 MAXEAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
19405 39570205550011017 APARAJITHA CORPORATE SERVICES (P) LTD.
19406 39310437590011017 KELLY SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD.
19407 39310429070011004 LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
19408 39310424730011004 KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIMUS LTD.
19409 39110129270011001 PACL INDIA LIMITED
19410 39370236720010904 RAJEN ELECTRICAL



19411 39310491670011001 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED. 2ND FLOOR
19412 39370258070011001 ALFA COURIER SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19413 39310378690011099 RECON OIL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
19414 39350014590011001 S G ENTERPRICE
19415 39310433220011099 Delphi World Money Limited
19416 39330082020010009 SHRI-KRUPA SERVICES PVT.LTD.
19417 39310488670011099 NPIL LABORATORIES AND DIAGNOSTICS P.LTD.
19418 39370266590011001 GUJARAT MALL MANAGEMENT CO. PVT. LTD.
19419 39170304630011001 THE ASSOCIATES
19420 39310292140011001 SODEXHO INDIA PVT LTD
19421 39310297650011009 SUYOG CONSTRUCTION
19422 39340008530011017 M M K ENTERPRISES
19423 39310486460011002 AXIS SALES LTD.
19424 39370242590010910 FOREVER PRECIOUS JEWELLERY & DIAMONDS LTD
19425 39510519230011017 MA FOI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD
19426 39370266180011001 SHAH INVESTORS HOME LTD
19427 39350012340011009 MAITRACYA  SERVICES PVT LTD
19428 39310490290011001 STRATEGIC MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
19429 39180136520010011 BHATIA INTERNATIONAL
19430 39100550400011007 PRO INTERACTIVE SERVICE (INDIA) PVT. LTD
19431 39350043650010910 SHEETAL JEWELLERY
19432 39380231070011018 OM SECURITY & MAN POWER SERVICES
19433 39310212860010999 GENERAL SOAPS
19434 39380330500010009 HARITA CATERERS
19435 39310480930011002 SITS EXPRESS (P) LTD.
19436 39410434950011006 MOONGIPA ROADWAYS PVT. LTD.
19437 39100602410011099 RAHUL CARGO PVT. LTD.
19438 39130260610011006 CJ Darcl Logistics Limited
19439 39370205290011001 SHRINATH PUNCH & PACK
19440 39110079840011006 North Eastern Carrying Corporation Ltd.
19441 39530044870011018 Globe Detective Agency (P) Ltd.,
19442 39520014320011003 TRANSPORT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
19443 39110045180011006 INDO ARYA CENTRAL TRANSPORT LTD
19444 39310377460011007 STOPLIK SERVICES (INDIA) PVT. LTD
19445 39370192040010999 V.C. SHAH PATEL
19446 39520016730011006 RAJKAMAL TRANSPORT
19447 39510516680001010 NUMERIC POWER SYSTEM LTD
19448 39510516680010102 NUMERIC POWER SYSTEM LTD
19449 39370229890011018 GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FORCE SOC.
19450 39110034810031006 JAIPUR GOLDRAN TRPT CO (P0 LTD.
19451 39310217040010699 ELEKTROMAG METHODS
19452 39310434930001001 HBL Global Pvt. Ltd.
19453 39370239860001001 APAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19454 39520161960021006 ALLCARGO GATI LIMITED
19455 39110434930011017 Intercontinental Consultants and Technocrats
19456 39380350310011001 BASIC SECURITY NETWORK (P) LTD.
19457 39370205290010599 RACHNA CORPORATION
19458 39200197860000999 ARSH FASHIONS PVT LTD
19459 39350056080011017 FUTURE CAPITAL SECURITIES LIMITED
19460 39410231790000199 VIKRAM POLYESTERS LTD.
19461 39310432360010910 KIRAN GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
19462 39310037900010910 DINESHBHAI D KORADIYA
19463 39510519230011001 RANDSTAD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
19464 39310326680010999 FIRST FLIGHT COUIRERS LTD
19465 39310292140011002 RADHKRISHNA HOSPITALITY SERVICES (P) LTD
19466 39130441110011008 MONDIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
19467 39510519620010999 REDINGTON LIMITED.
19468 39370277590010910 AAA IT SOLUTION PVT LTD.
19469 39340002733001101 DHUBB HR & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS



19470 39370276580011002 YELLOW LINE ENGNEEERING SERVICES PVT LTD.
19471 39310486460011004 Axis securities & sales Ltd
19472 39350014230001101 NISA INDSTRIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
19473 39370144480011002 CHIMANLAL VRAJLAL EXCLUSIVE
19474 39370051410011005 THE SANDESH LTD.
19475 39370259540011001 INNOVATE FACILITY MANAGEMENT
19476 39310320420021006 BEST ROADWAYS LIMITED
19477 39110303160011001 Aero Club
19478 39380351180000670 HARESHBHAI KANJIBHAI SINGAL
19479 39380352040020699 UMA ENGINEERING WORKS
19480 39370228870011002 Edelweiss Stockbroking Limited
19481 39370195910011099 Ms Edelweiss Financial Advisors Limited
19482 39370195910021099 Ms Edelweiss Financial Advisors Limited
19483 39530258670021102 United Pizza Restaurant Pvt Ltd
19484 39530207590011001 Indus League Clothing Ltd.
19485 39310499660011001 MS.ALL SOLUTION FACILITY NMANAGEMENT PVT.LTD
19486 39310427960011002 KSHETRA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD.
19487 39230054320011002 Tristar Retail Ltd,
19488 39520014320021006 TRANSPORT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
19489 39310292870011002 KUONI TRAVELS INDIA PVT LTD
19490 39310499950011004 FRR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
19491 39330355280010999 SAMRUDDHA JEEVAN FOODS INDIA LTD
19492 39330355280020999 SAMRUDDHA JEEVAN FOODS INDIA LTD
19493 39370259890011008 Ideal Systems Ltd.
19494 39510752910011001 Compass India Food Services Private Limited
19495 39330168820011101 CHARMS RESTAURANT PVT LTD.
19496 39310492440011003 DEDICATED HEALTHCARE SERVICES TPA INDIA PVT.
19497 39310155610010204 BAGGIT
19498 39130432460010607 FUTURE MOGLES & AECESSOIES LTD
19499 39520253340011003 SHRIRAM LIFE INSURANCE CO LtD
19500 39370164710010502 CORRO CARE INDUSTRIES
19501 39370164710020502 CORRO CARE INDUSTRIES
19502 39310435550061003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
19503 39310435550041003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
19504 39310435550031003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
19505 39310425240011002 IDBI CAPITAL MARKETS & SECURITIES LIMITED
19506 39310497560011002 ALPHA COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED
19507 39350173740021002 AFL PRIVATE LIMITED
19508 39310485990011099 Ms. KARVAT COVER-MORE ASSIST PVT.LTD.
19509 39370277580030911 AAA IT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
19510 39370277580020911 AAA IT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
19511 39380235270011018 SHIVSHAKTI SECURITY INCORPORATE
19512 39370273140011001 MAXEAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
19513 39370273140021001 MAXEAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
19514 39410204870011006 A. T. O. (I) LIMITED
19515 39330347920021001 SPARK ALL SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES PVT LTD
19516 39390307640011003 NJ Indiainvest Pvt. Ltd.
19517 39350061260021099 FUTURE VALUE RETAIL LIMITED
19518 39370253340011001 VIJEET FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD.
19519 39370253340021001 VIJEET FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD.
19520 39380234780021018 Checkmate Facility & Electronic Solution Pvt. Ltd.
19521 39310488310021001 A2Z INFRASERVICES LTD.
19522 39310488310031001 A2Z INFRASERVICES LTD.
19523 39370220960010009 J P FOODS
19524 39100281101000607 INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
19525 39330347920021018 SPARK-ALL SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES P.L
19526 39370259890021008 Ideal Systems Ltd.
19527 39370259000010911 MARK INFOTECH
19528 39370259000020911 MARK INFOTECH



19529 39200433340021001 INFOCOM NETWORK LTD
19530 39370205660020704 Kataria Automobiles Pvt. Ltd.
19531 39340006650011001 IDBI Intech Ltd
19532 39380230760010699 KADAM ENVIRONMENAL CONSULTANTS
19533 39111096430110799 AGARWAL PACKERS AND MOVERS LIMITED
19534 39200251060010799 FCm Travel Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.
19535 39340045370011015 LITTLE EDEN FACILITY SOLUTIONS
19536 39310485340011001 SHREE GANESH SERVICES
19537 39410043270010305 Dey,s Medicals Stores (Mfg) Ltd
19538 39410043270030305 Dey,s Medicals Stores (Mfg) Ltd
19539 39370258070021099 ALFA COURIR
19540 39370258070011099 ALFA COURIR
19541 39110036070011006 VIJAY LAKSHMI TRANSPORT CO
19542 39350175050011002 Asit C. Mehta Investment Interrmediates Ltd.
19543 39180146600010404 AIS DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LIMITED
19544 39350015340011008 INDIA IDEAS COM LIMITED
19545 39370276580011001 YELLOW LINE ENGENEERING SERVICESA P.LTD
19546 39410333360011001 Raghani Trade Link (P) Ltd
19547 39221062290011001 SHIELD FACILITY AMANGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE
19548 39111004510010910 INTERGLOBE TECHNOLOGY QUOTIENT PVT. LTD.
19549 39370102500011099 FIRDOS  AND S. CAMBATTA COMPANY
19550 39370102500021099 FIRDOS  AND S. CAMBATTA COMPANY
19551 39310299520011002 ISS INTERGRATED FACILITY SERVICES PVT LT
19552 39310299520021002 ISS INTERGRATED FACILITY SERVICES PVT LT
19553 39310128450011101 Twinkle Hospitallity Pvt. Ltd
19554 39340019800011016 CONNEQT BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD
19555 39340019800021016 CONNEQT BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD
19556 39370138990010304 VADILAL CHEMICALS LTD
19557 39111029270021001 PACL LIMITED
19558 39180166170011009 KMJ LAND DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED
19559 39390312710010910 LEMON TECHNOMIST PVT. LTD.
19560 39330359700011001 VODAFONE IDEA MANPOWER SERVICES LIMITED
19561 39561011230020605 ROOTS MULTICLEAN LTD
19562 39310701700011004 MS. TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED,
19563 39520014320031006 TRANSPORT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
19564 39370270400011001 EAGLE EYE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD
19565 39370260550041018 FIRE WALL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AND SERVICE
19566 39230057550011010 Pinnacle Tele Service Pvt. Ltd.
19567 39130260610021006 CJ Darcl Logistics Limited
19568 39410228330011002 JUPITER INTERNATIONAl LTD.
19569 39330355280030999 SAMRUDDHA JEEVAN FOODS INDIA LTD
19570 39350057640021099 RBL FinServe Limited.
19571 39330328310011099 AUTO COP (INDIA) PVT.LTD.
19572 39221041690011006 OKARA ROADLINES
19573 39180136520020402 ASIAN NATUAL RESOURCES (INDIA) LIMITED
19574 39310487390021001 UNICRN ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS
19575 39350009110011002 S H A M K INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD
19576 39100623880011001 Reliance Main Unit
19577 39350052790011099 Frontline HR Solutions Ltd.
19578 39110817110021001 SYSTOPIC LABORATORIES PVT LTD
19579 39110817110031001 SYSTOPIC LABORATORIES PVT LTD
19580 39340099300010099 MS. DELICIA FOODS
19581 39410337480031001 BANDHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
19582 39410337480041001 BANDHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
19583 39410337480051001 BANDHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
19584 39340017180011001 JIJO FABRICATORS ERECTORS
19585 39350106250010304 Pidilite  Idustries  Limited
19586 39111041690011006 OKARA ROADLINES
19587 39310487140011001 MS MONITRON SUPPORT SERVICES (P) LTD



19588 39380241770020999 FINOLEX PLASSON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED.
19589 39370277190011001 MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
19590 39410337480011001 BANDHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
19591 39510519720010305 APEX LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED
19592 39220153760020704 OKARA ROADWAYS  (REGD)
19593 39310491660021002 FINE SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD
19594 39310491660031002 FINE SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD
19595 39340017870011018 SAFARI SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES
19596 39390317920000305 MAXHEAL LABORATORIES PVT LTD
19597 39340037430011008 FINO PAYTECH LIMITED
19598 39340037430021008 FINO PAYTECH LIMITED
19599 39520060100010704 BATCO ROADWAYS
19600 39530237400011001 Exide Life Insurance Company Limited
19601 39310491670021099 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
19602 39370280390011001 Magiclean Hospitality Solutions Pvt Ltd.
19603 39310498980011099 SECURUS LOGISTICS PVT LTD
19604 39350174890021002 UNISEARCH.  A DIV OF UNICHEM LABORATORIES LTD
19605 39370228870021002 Edelweiss Stockbroking Limited
19606 39540068720020704 KERALA TRANSPORT CO (REG)
19607 39350007750011001 UNISOL INFRASERVICES PVT. LIMITED
19608 39111152450011099 GGE GENSET PRIVATE LIMITED
19609 39330352230010704 MRC Logistics(INDIA) Pvt.Ltd.
19610 39350310780011003 Tata AIA Life Insurance Co. Ltd.
19611 39370271190011004 EDELWEISS COMTRADE LIMITED
19612 39350017320011099 ANGEL COMMODITIES BROKING (P) LTD
19613 39350214980011099 ICC INTERNATIONAL AGENCIES LTD
19614 39510921940011006 TEAM TRANS LOGISTICS PVT.LTD.,
19615 39110176460011002 NARANG MOTOR TRANSPORT CORPORATIONS
19616 39310481660011001 ANGEL BROKING LTD
19617 39570397050011001 Uttam Associates
19618 39330335710040305 NULIFE PHARMACEUTICALS AND HEALTHCARE LLP
19619 39371010310011099 RAMAGRIJNFRA INDIA PVT. LTD.
19620 39371010310021099 RAMAGRIJNFRA INDIA PVT. LTD.
19621 39510888850011099 Bharat Re - Insurance Brokers Pvt. Ltd,
19622 39330061500021006 GHATGE PATIL TRANSPORT PVT LTD
19623 39340167420121001 RELIANCE HR SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19624 39310488140010101 THE MOBILE STORE LTD
19625 39520290910011002 ULTRA TECH CEMENT LIMITED
19626 39500177020011099 SHANKARA INFRASTRUCTURE MATERIALS LTD
19627 39310319670021006 RAVI TRANSPORT CO.
19628 39370249720011017 PROGRESIVE CORPORATE SERVICE
19629 39350026600010403 TARA JEWELS LTD.
19630 39110303160021001 Aero Club
19631 39510516680011002 NOVATEUR ELECTRICAL & DIGITAL SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
19632 39370257950010911 NILPA SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PVT LTD
19633 39200550400011020 PRO INTERACTIVE SERVICES INDIA P LTD
19634 39310700410011002 INGRAM MICRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
19635 39350059660010911 CMS INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED
19636 39330369770021002 CHOCOLATE KIDS
19637 39630931450010606 CETHAR ENERGY LIMITED
19638 39370253400011018 FIKAR NOT SECURITY
19639 39380355420011001 YASH CORPORATION
19640 39370280390021001 Magiclean Hospitality Solutions Pvt Ltd.
19641 39530258040011001 Vindhya E Infomedia Pvt Ltd
19642 39350063420011099 CHR.Hansen(India) Pvt.Ltd
19643 39350057640031099 RBL FinServe Limited.
19644 39370172710010403 CERA SANITARYWARE LTD
19645 39370183440011002 ZAVERI & CO PVT LTD
19646 39350214840010910 VAISHALI ROAD CARRIER PVT. LTD.



19647 39530144340021002 CAFE COFFEE DAY (A Division of A B C Trading Co. Ltd.)
19648 39690327810011102 OM Pizzas & Eats India Pvt. Ltd.
19649 39340166170011099 Reliance Leisures Ltd
19650 39310075000010699 USV PRIVATE LIMITED
19651 39350314060010799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
19652 39350314060020799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
19653 39380237460021002 JHAVERI SECURITIES LTD
19654 39350314060030799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
19655 39350314060040799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
19656 39350314060050799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
19657 39350314060060799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
19658 39350314060070799 FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
19659 39350226780011099 MS Parle Agro Pvt Ltd
19660 39330058780010607 MS EAGLE BURGMANN INDIA PVT LTD
19661 39310491670031099 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
19662 39630931440011009 CETHAR CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
19663 39310493030011099 Ms Belleza Enterprises
19664 39380331200011001 HONEY & SONS
19665 39180142780011018 DISTINCT SECURITY SERVICES
19666 39410391280011399 ORION EDUTECH PVT. LTD.
19667 39350000210010108 PROVOGUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
19668 39350000210020108 PROVOGUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
19669 39210284960011006 CALCUTTA EXPRESS CARRYING CORPORATION
19670 39310155610020204 BAGGIT
19671 39520350310011399 GATI ACADEMY
19672 39520350310021399 GATI ACADEMY
19673 39310490750021006 ROAD FREIGHT CARRIERS
19674 39310702050011099 STOCK holding corportion india limited
19675 39410226620011002 Shriram city Union Finance
19676 39410226620021002 Shriram city Union Finance
19677 39410226620031002 Shriram city Union Finance
19678 39561032170010108 DGK DYEING MILLS
19679 39390202050010910 S. VINODKUMAR DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
19680 39310588410010304 Amar Remedies ltd
19681 39550427090010999 Pioneer Det Pack
19682 39690327810021102 OM Pizzas & Eats India Pvt. Ltd.
19683 39690327810031102 OM Pizzas & Eats India Pvt. Ltd.
19684 39350314780021099 CAPRICORN EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
19685 39350058730011010 Alcatel Lucent Managed Solutions India  Pvt.
19686 39340060550011018 INDUSTRIAL GUARDS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19687 39340060550021018 INDUSTRIAL GUARDS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19688 39340060550031018 INDUSTRIAL GUARDS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19689 39340060550041018 INDUSTRIAL GUARDS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19690 39350061970011001 CorpSolution Services Pvt Ltd.
19691 39370269510020911 NAVNEET FUTURETECH LIMITED
19692 39310585460010910 POONAM DIAMONDS
19693 39500242150011001 SRI RAMANJANEYA SWAMY PRASANNA
19694 39110108300030305 AIMIL PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) LTD.
19695 39111150830011017 IBULLS SALES LIMITED
19696 39350021480010056 KP SANGHVI JEWELS PVT. LTD.
19697 39350018340011002 SAHIBA INFOTECH
19698 39350018340021002 SAHIBA INFOTECH
19699 39310435550071003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
19700 39150223010011010 PRATAP TECHNOCRATS
19701 39530161130010107 REID & TAYLOR ( INDIA) LIMITED
19702 39530161130020107 REID & TAYLOR ( INDIA) LIMITED
19703 39690469740011001 A 2 Z Infraservices Limited
19704 39690469740021001 A 2 Z Infraservices Limited
19705 39690469740031001 A 2 Z Infraservices Limited



19706 39510884150011008 Sundaram Business Services Limited
19707 39350147330011002 DODSAL ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
19708 39310582670011008 PEOPLE INTERACTIVE (P) LTD,
19709 39310582670021008 PEOPLE INTERACTIVE (P) LTD,
19710 39380241110011001 Welspun Enterprises Limited
19711 39350012340031001 MAITREYA SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19712 39350012340041001 MAITREYA SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19713 39370234950021099 POWER GAIN ENGINEERS
19714 39310491430011001 RELIANCE HYPER MART LIMITED
19715 39370280670020799 NIXYNOVA MOTOREN PVT LTD
19716 39111150830021017 IBULLS SALES LIMITED
19717 39111150830031017 IBULLS SALES LIMITED
19718 39111150830041017 IBULLS SALES LIMITED
19719 39370289080011099 J V D RECOVERY AGENCY LTD
19720 39350213590010999 TALWALKARS FITNESS SOLUTION PVT. LTD.
19721 39350062240011001 Frontline Business Solutions Ltd,
19722 39310425240021002 IDBI CAPITAL MARKETS & SECURITIES LIMITED
19723 39310700850011001 SHETTY INFRASERVICES PVT LTD
19724 39350314780031099 CAPRICORN EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
19725 39520213210011018 EXPERT INDUSTRIAL SECURITY PVT LTD
19726 39520323050021099 EMRI GREEN HEALTH SERVICES
19727 39520323050031099 EMRI GREEN HEALTH SERVICES
19728 39350061320011001 KARAN PLACEMENT SERVICE
19729 39350172560011002 GLOBUS STORES PVT LTD
19730 39250014950020999 Ms. J. K. ANSELL PRIVATE  LIMITED
19731 39390403040010306 HERCULES PIGMENTS PVT LTD
19732 39390313380010704 POWER BIKES PVT. LIMITED
19733 39350061970031001 CorpSolution Services Pvt Ltd.
19734 39500248630011099 Ibibo Group Private Limited
19735 39311016940011006 T. N. LIFTERS
19736 39690500190011001 LEE WAY MAN POWER PVT LTD
19737 39380243380011099 Riddhi Corporate Services
19738 39221153360011017 SAI RAM CONSULTANT
19739 39520181630031099 COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LIMITED
19740 39390313320020704 KING"S MOTORS PVT. LTD,
19741 39340019160011016 PROFEESSIONAL MARKETING SERVICES
19742 39520359820011002 LCGC CHROM CONSUMABLES LLP
19743 39520413560010799 GATI EXPRESS AND SUPPLY CHAIN PVT LTD
19744 39410330190011001 GKB Lens PVT LTD
19745 39380352860010999 SEVEN SEA INTERNATIONAL ( BEIL )
19746 39350060170020999 ACE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
19747 39350060170030999 ACE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
19748 39670147550010499 A-I READYMIX CONCRETE
19749 39350006180010102 AVON CORPORATION LTD.
19750 39310362350011002 Blazeflash courier private limited
19751 39470164130031004 MUTHOOT FINANCE  LTD
19752 39470164130041004 MUTHOOT FINANCE  LTD
19753 39340048590011001 Retail Hub Solutions Limited
19754 39330426790010999 PROSPERITY AGRO INDIA LIMITED
19755 39201165970011002 BRANDHOUSE OVIESSE LIMITED
19756 39310700300011017 SWAYAM CONSULTANTS
19757 39350047760010403 IVY Jewellery Pvt Ltd
19758 39370294010011099 SIHL COMMODITIES LTD.
19759 39310422350011002 COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD.
19760 39510516680021002 NOVATEUR ELECTRICAL & DIGITAL SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
19761 39310434810011006 SIDDHESH ROADLINES
19762 39350008920011018 AGILESECURITY FORCE SYSTEMS AND CONSULTANCY
19763 39100760130010910 AVINASH EM PROJECTS PVT. LTD
19764 39340273420010910 ROYAL ITALIAN JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED



19765 39370253890011099 PEST CONTROL ENTERPRISE
19766 39370253890021099 PEST CONTROL ENTERPRISE
19767 39370253890031099 PEST CONTROL ENTERPRISE
19768 39350106020010999 AFCONS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
19769 39350310250021018 AGILE SECURITY FORCE & SYSTEMS PVT.LTD
19770 39670352370011001 UTILITY POWERTECH LIMITED
19771 39320020340011001 KONKAN INVESTIGATION DETECTION & ALLIED SERVICES
19772 39340007270011099 EXCELLENT PROJECT (I) PVT LTD
19773 39340007270031099 EXCELLENT PROJECT (I) PVT LTD
19774 39591531600010606 M V INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
19775 39370257010011001 AKSHAR FIRE AND  SAFETY
19776 39590005160011001 Texcel Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
19777 39371022780011002 FLUCID JEWELLERY PVT. LTD.
19778 39390301200041018 SHIVA IND. SECURITY AGENCY (GUJARAT) LIMITED
19779 39380412650020699 CREATION COOLING TOWERS
19780 39410522230010799 UNION ROADWAYS CORPORATION
19781 39600059410010999 Baba Lok Nath Enterprises
19782 39310700730011001 Synergy Safe Climber & Property Solution Pvt Ltd
19783 39310700730021001 Synergy Safe Climber & Property Solution Pvt Ltd
19784 39520422270011099 ASSOCIATED ENGINEERING SERVICES
19785 39700342660010606 S.K. DAS ENGG. PVT. LIMITED
19786 39371024890011009 SHELL ENERGY INDIA PVT. LTD.
19787 39340139780010699 A R ENGINEERING COMPANY
19788 39310433300021018 MS GROUP 7 GUARDS INDIA  PVT. LTD
19789 39670524660011001 GUPTA ENTERPRISES
19790 39380414030010504 CHATTERJEE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
19791 39380414120011001 ADTECH CONCEPTS
19792 39250007350020304 Ajanta Pharma Ltd
19793 39250007350030304 Ajanta Pharma Ltd
19794 39250007350040304 Ajanta Pharma Ltd
19795 39250007350050304 Ajanta Pharma Ltd
19796 39310400890011008 EFFICIENT DATA  PVT.LTD.
19797 39380414100011099 R.K. ENGINEERS
19798 39380172570010999 EXPRESS EQUIPMENT RENTAL & LOGISTICS PVT LTD
19799 39510852200010607 JKB EQUIPMENT LIMITED
19800 39310008100010304 GRAUER  WEIL INDIA LIMITED
19801 39310700730031001 Synergy Safe Climber & Property Solution Pvt Ltd
19802 39310700730041001 Synergy Safe Climber & Property Solution Pvt Ltd
19803 39310700730051001 Synergy Safe Climber & Property Solution Pvt Ltd
19804 39310166710021099 Llyod Insulations (India) Ltd
19805 39330355280040999 SAMRUDDHA JEEVAN FOODS INDIA LTD
19806 39350062350010499 United Access Floors Pvt Ltd,
19807 39530120410010607 Weldaids Pvt.LTd.,
19808 39390305500010999 HARI KRISHNA EXPORTS PVT. LTD.
19809 39350334620011099 STAR AND SITARA WELLNESS LTD
19810 39340110520011099 SAI HEATRREATERS  AND  NDT PVT LTD
19811 39370253890041099 PEST CONTROL ENTERPRISE
19812 39340016730010599 KAUSHLYA HEAT TREATMENT SERVICES
19813 39350017180010999 IIS NDT AND  ALLIED SERVICES P. LTD.
19814 39350017180020999 IIS NDT AND  ALLIED SERVICES P. LTD.
19815 39350017180030999 IIS NDT AND  ALLIED SERVICES P. LTD.
19816 39311020370011099 CITRUS CHECK - INNS LIMITED
19817 39310155610030204 BAGGIT
19818 39410224330011009 SIMPLEX INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
19819 39500233170011001 BUILDING CONTROL SOLUTIONS  (I) PVT LTD
19820 39510551150010699 CARBOLINE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
19821 39370119140021002 GUJARAT TEA PROCESSORS & PACKERS LTD.
19822 39380413190011001 GVB HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
19823 39591534340010606 AJWA PROJECTS PVT LTD



19824 39340023560010606 TECHXCELLENCE ENGINEERS PVT  .LTD
19825 39330323420010699 AEROVENT PROJECT PVT LTD
19826 39460010460010204 DHARAMPAL SATYAPAL LIMITED
19827 39240449520021001 PRINCE PLASTIC AND ENGINEERING WORKS
19828 39310493460011099 MS CHETTINAD MARINE AND OFFSHORE COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD.
19829 39520438170011001 HR WORKS N RESOURCES
19830 39350338220011099 CROWN LIFTERS  LTD.
19831 39311025100011099 SEVEN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
19832 39610011370011001 Awadh Enterprises
19833 39311011340011099 Axis Securities Limited
19834 39311011340021099 Axis Securities Limited
19835 39690523560031001 VINAYAK HR SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
19836 39150454080011001 FORTE FOLIAGE PVT. LTD.
19837 39370267990011001 OMKAR FAB & ENG
19838 39370267990021001 OMKAR FAB & ENG
19839 39370267990031001 OMKAR FAB & ENG
19840 39370267990041001 OMKAR FAB & ENG
19841 39510514460011008 COMPUTER AGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
19842 39371030480011001 NIRMAN INDIA
19843 39310588590010902 LATIFF BROS GENERAL CONTRACTORS
19844 39370288940011001 LANDMARK HUMAN RESOURCES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
19845 39670341640011001 SHIVANI ENGG.  CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
19846 39601536140011102 upavan restaurant
19847 39310702770011002 SAMKIT DIAMONDS EXPORT Pvt. Ltd.
19848 39380415740011001 TANK CLEANERS
19849 39310430670011012 PANCARD CLUBS LTD
19850 39370289340011001 A.N. ELECTRICALS
19851 39350052730010101 TARGET HOSPITALITY PVT LTD
19852 39300299230011018 DAZZLE AND DELIGHT SERVICE
19853 39310429810011002 SADHAV OFFSHORE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
19854 39310429810021002 SADHAV OFFSHORE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
19855 39311021990011018 HUNTER SECURITY FORCE PVT LTD
19856 39311029460011017 Me-Hin Consultants and Advisors
19857 39350342110011099 ISS FACILITY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
19858 39350342110021099 ISS FACILITY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
19859 39350342110031099 ISS FACILITY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
19860 39111170150020999 AV SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
19861 39350344100031001 ISS FACILITY SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD.
19862 39700351770011001 LEAD ENGINEERS
19863 39500433710011099 LOK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
19864 39380351350010699 M.MECH ENGIINEERS P LTD
19865 39311021750041003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
19866 39311021750071003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
19867 39311021750101003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
19868 39311021750141003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
19869 39311021750161003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
19870 39350061000011099 POOJA HARDWARE PVT LTD
19871 39311017350011001 GOLDMINE CONSULTANCY
19872 39380232880011001 CATALYSTS
19873 39390317130010704 JIVAN JYOT MOTORS PVT. LTD.
19874 39350206970010199 FUTURE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
19875 39350206970020199 FUTURE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
19876 39390351680011002 S.R.MODI RETAIL (P) LTD.
19877 39330360940011001 SHRAVANI SERVICES
19878 39520247780011001 OPUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
19879 39340284070011018 ATTIVO PROTEZIONE PVT LTD
19880 39311021050011099 PANORAMIC HOLIDAYS LTD
19881 39350341020020704 GEETEE CARRIERS PVT. LTD
19882 39180119870010301 LAXMI FUMIGATION & PEST CONTROL LTD



19883 39410520390010704 Navyug Minerals & Aggregates Ltd.
19884 39410520390020704 Navyug Minerals & Aggregates Ltd.
19885 39350341970011099 TARZ DISTRIBUTION INDIA PVT LTD
19886 39311033050011099 HBM Solutions Inc
19887 39160525060010108 Suzuki Textiles Ltd.
19888 39350174530011002 GANNON DUNKERLEY  & CO LTD.
19889 39330355990011001 SIDDHAI"S AKANKSHA PLACEMENT & MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
19890 39670395390011008 D.B.DIGITAL Division of D B CORP LIMITED
19891 39670540970031001 SMART SOLUTION
19892 39690478960011008 PENSA MEDIA
19893 39690479830011001 VI TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED
19894 39511038050011006 ProConnect Supply Chain Solutions Ltd.,
19895 39350312250011001 Swift Enterprises
19896 39350349130010999 Maitri Realtor & Construction Pvt. Ltd.
19897 39350349130020999 Maitri Realtor & Construction Pvt. Ltd.
19898 39350313990010606 RINAC INSULATIONS PVT. LTD.
19899 39530335600010911 SERENDITY INFOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED
19900 39390351310031005 SANDESH DISTRIBUTOR PVT LTD
19901 39350349200011099 Maitri Suvarnasidhi Pvt Ltd
19902 39350349200021099 Maitri Suvarnasidhi Pvt Ltd
19903 39340037430031008 FINO PAYTECH LIMITED
19904 39510850160011006 SHRIRAM VALUE SERVICES LIMITED
19905 39510850160021006 SHRIRAM VALUE SERVICES LIMITED
19906 39371058080010999 COMPLETE FIRE DESIGN SOLUTIONS
19907 39201180840020999 RR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
19908 39690512610020999 I P INTEGRATED SERVICES PVT, LTD
19909 39311036760011099 MS CEX WEBUY PRIVATE LIMITED
19910 39120113630010599 Alchemist Limited
19911 39350045360010606 PREMIER ENGINEERING TECHNICS PVT LTD
19912 39350348740010999 SURABHI ROOFING SYSTEMS
19913 39201181030010799 RED EXPRESS TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD.
19914 39371051840011002 TARUN COMPOSITES P. LTD.
19915 39380246340011099 DORMAN ENGINEERING PVT LTD
19916 39380419590010602 CONTROL  DYNAMICS
19917 39300401430011304 MAHENDRA EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
19918 39150155580011018 LDS GAURDING SOLUTIONS  PVT. LTD.
19919 39120364400011001 PC P INTERNATIONAL LTD
19920 39690505600020999 SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE COMPANY
19921 39230054400010911 Tenet Computers & Communication Pvt. Ltd.,
19922 39221113680011099 CAPITAL RECORD CENTER PVT. LTD.
19923 39310318050011099 FEDCO PAINTS & CONTRACTS
19924 39350360130010501 RAJ  GLAZING  SERVICES
19925 39221113680021099 CAPITAL RECORD CENTER PVT. LTD.
19926 39330425880011002 ETHIX CLOTHING
19927 39510761850011001 VALUEBRIGHT CONSULT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD
19928 39510761850021001 VALUEBRIGHT CONSULT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD
19929 39101159480010999 SESCON BUILDERS PVT. LTD.
19930 39101159480020999 SESCON BUILDERS PVT. LTD.
19931 39350354940011099 OCS Services (India) Pvt. Ltd
19932 39240710830011099 SIMAR INFRASTRUCTURES LTD
19933 39530371460011099 SARVALOKA SERVICES-ON-CALL PRIVATE LIMITED
19934 39370240900011002 SALES INDIA PVT LTD
19935 39340296900011019 SYNERGY ACE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
19936 39350366640010699 KHARIS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
19937 39500253370010701 Sevenseas Global Express Logistics Pvt Ltd
19938 39370243860011403 NEUBERG DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
19939 39310492960011001 SACHIN ENTERPRISES
19940 39350368810010999 SINGH LABOUR SERVICES
19941 39440076220011001 KHANDELWAL INSULATIONS PVT. LTD.



19942 39340060690011018 MS BOPARAI"S MARTIAL SECURITY PVT LTD
19943 39380234560010606 AINWESHA ENGINEERING & PROJECTS LIMITED
19944 39410277350011001 MECHNO SERVICES
19945 39410239700011002 METRO RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
19946 39410546540011099 EDUJOBS ACADEMY PVT LTD
19947 39440141770011019 NEM ENGINEERING PROJECTS PVT LTD
19948 39230042150011016 IMAGIS ENGINEERING SOLUTION PVT.LTD.
19949 39200630970011001 VEGA MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANTS
19950 39380410560011019 A -  Z INSTRUMENT SERVICES
19951 39371060170011102 FOODLINK F&B HOLDINGS (INDIA) LIMITED
19952 39330487570010999 KSHITIJ ELECTRICALS AND INSTRUMENTATION WORKS
19953 39380435720011099 AMOL ENTERPRISE
19954 39350008210020304 CHAITANYA ENTERPRISES
19955 39350361350011009 MEHTA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED
19956 39370280740011001 CANNY MANAGEMANT SERVICES PV LTD
19957 39380435460011099 AARVEE ENTERPRISE
19958 39410620840020704 TRANSEXPRESS LOGISTICS INDIA PVT LTD
19959 39390542500010999 R S ELECTRICAL
19960 39240457720011001 VEENUS ENGINEERING
19961 39110036060011006 KANPUR DELHI GOODS CARRIER P LTD
19962 39340266120010699 UNITOP AQUACARE LIMITED
19963 39150377710011017 CURRENT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
19964 39350312010011003 BANDHAN LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED
19965 39371043150011099 EXPRESS LIFTS CARE
19966 39340015150011001 UNIFAB INDUSTRIES
19967 39530223290011001 MENMENTOR GUARDING AND FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
19968 39311033280011099 CARTRADE TECH LIMITED
19969 39150531440010999 SHUBHAM TRADING CO.
19970 39310484820011001 KING PERSONNEL CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
19971 39230119730010699 REYAS ENGINEERING
19972 39311045850010910 J K STAR
19973 39350015040010101 VITTAKSHEM INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES P
19974 39350321890021002 Best Seller Wholesale India Private Limited
19975 39201211310011001 ZAK GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
19976 39180243190010704 Trivedi Transport Company
19977 39180243190020704 Trivedi Transport Company
19978 39221228740010704 TRANS LOGISTICS INDIA
19979 39201242320010999 VYV HOSPITALITY
19980 39390525630011001 PATEL & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING SERVICES
19981 39350324900010999 SUNRISE STONE INDUSTRIES
19982 39311063620020999 TATA MOTOER FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
19983 39350387560010999 Melfrank Engineers ( A Division of Nuwave Marketing Pvt. Ltd.)
19984 39310012160010305 WOCK HARDT  LIMITED
19985 39340351800011009 LORVEN ENERGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
19986 39390317130020704 JIVAN JYOT MOTORS PVT. LTD.
19987 39150564390010799 NEW INDIA TRANSLINE PVT. LTD.
19988 39201170330010999 ONE SOURCE MARKETING SOLUTION PVT. LTD
19989 39370203100010204 JAGRUTI RUBBER ENTERPRISE.
19990 39510879310011102 Sakthi"s Kitchen Private Limited
19991 39390215140010999 ADAM EXPORTS
19992 39330325190010699 MOJJ ENGINEERING SYSTEMS  LTD.
19993 39410646720010799 GIR MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED
19994 39371082790011099 TREXGEN PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.
19995 39201248610011002 SNNR PRIVATE LIMITED
19996 39340032990010399 COLORBAND DYESTUFF PVT LTD
19997 39390538310011019 EMPIRE HOSPITALITY SERVICES
19998 39350230520010199 GINI AND JONY LTD
19999 39330595430010606 RUSHIHARSH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
20000 39600018100010599 Manish Metal Processing & Engg Co Pvt Ltd



20001 39340268550021001 PARAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
20002 39380354850010999 A R Corporation
20003 39150490880010999 MENTOR HOME LOANS INDIA LTD
20004 39371086720011099 CARE 2 CLEAN
20005 39201031690011017 APEX STRATEGIC  CONSULTING PVT LTD
20006 39230090560010699 ORTECH ENGINEERING SERVICES
20007 39440110860011001 HI - TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED
20008 39310700620021001 Care Facilities management Services Pvt. Ltd.
20009 39310700620031001 Care Facilities management Services Pvt. Ltd.
20010 39511111230010799 STREAM LINE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LTD
20011 39511001300011099 Ben Line Agencies (India) Private Limited
20012 39311056940011009 SWAGAT MAKEWELL INDIA PVT LTD
20013 39600173660011099 REFRACTORIES DYNAMICS
20014 39350421520011099 CENTRUM MICROCREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED
20015 39330519450011101 LITTLE ITALY EXPRESS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
20016 39371092000021099 KEPLER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
20017 39350372030011402 QUALITAS DIAGNOSTICS
20018 39330533490010999 R.G.projects
20019 39430042960011099 JANUS AVIATIONS PVT LTD
20020 39530098490011001 Can Fin Homes Ltd.,
20021 39371125910010999 Nishita Engineering
20022 39311051200011001 SHOBHA HOUSEKEEPING MANPOWER PVT LTD
20023 39350358980011018 CITIZEN ALLIED SERVICES
20024 39591522740021099 MONICA ROOFING
20025 39201151200011018 ORION SECURITY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
20026 39591599520010699 MAA DURGA ENTERPRISES
20027 39201272930020999 PRAKHAR SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
20028 39110036020011006 NAGPUR GOLDEN TRANSPORT CO.
20029 39350372700011301 EUROKIDS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
20030 39510366540011101 STERLING HOLIDAY RESORTS
20031 39371083270010999 HITECH HUMAN CAPITAL PVT LTD
20032 39350408750021001 ASSORT 1 CORP SERVICES LIMITED
20033 39340261530011001 TANUSHREE ENTERPRISES
20034 39340261530021001 TANUSHREE ENTERPRISES
20035 39310499950021004 FRR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
20036 39350320320011009 BDS PROJECTS INDIA PVT. LTD.
20037 39380244750041099 M Power Micro Finance Pvt. Ltd.
20038 39380413420011007 VERIATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
20039 39690467550011401 EYE Q VISION PVT. LTD.
20040 39380466930010999 REKVINA PHARMACEUTICALS
20041 39690640200011099 ZAPIMON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
20042 39670704690010902 NUMOBEL
20043 39500191650011006 SUNRISE FREIGHT MOVERS (P) LTD
20044 39111264870010699 ORIENTAL CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20045 39690312270011099 Shreya Hospitality Services Pvt Ltd.
20046 39370221930021099 MAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
20047 39370221930031099 MAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
20048 39780315030011007 ARS Traffic & Transport Technology (India) Pvt. Lt
20049 39340309890011099 ICON GLOBAL VENTURE
20050 39350333800020606 SORMAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
20051 39350353210011019 Sai Aviotechnics
20052 39100751890011001 SYNDICATE ENGINEERS
20053 39180253050010999 SAMIR PAINTING  WORKS
20054 39310485950021001 WELSPUN GLOBAL BRANDS LIMITED
20055 39371011220010999 PERFECT HANDLERS
20056 39421588750010699 Anand Enterprises
20057 39350469160010999 VIGOURS INTEGRATED FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
20058 39390341800010101 Shree Durga Syntex Pvt. Ltd.,
20059 39210629990011099 RAMASHANKER PACHAURI & SONS



20060 39371175360011099 DECENT MANPOWER
20061 39350358510011001 ORIENTAL INTEGRATED FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD
20062 39250010820011018 I. S. F. Services
20063 39260506720010999 I-TEK LOGICS PRIVATE LIMTED
20064 39340092800011018 ANIL SECURITY &PERSONAL SERVICES
20065 39300633050010606 AMOL CONSTRUCTIONS
20066 39340419360011099 3A OFFSHORE SERVICES & SUPPLIES
20067 39330061500061006 GHATGE PATIL TRANSPORT PVT LTD
20068 39380241590011001 PRABHA CONTINUOUS UTILITY SERVICES
20069 39350516410010802 FINE PAPYRUS PRIVATE LIMITED
20070 39390351650011002 RATNAM ENTERPRISE
20071 39180195540011019 Reliable coating
20072 39360011650010699 KIMAYA STEEL
20073 39390590050011099 SHRI MAHAVIR CORPORATION
20074 39350253740010699 Hamon Cooling Systems Private Limited
20075 39380440340020699 PRESSURE PARTS ENGINEERING CO
20076 39390567930011099 PARSHURAM DATTARAM CHAVAN
20077 39380487040010999 KALLA ENTERPRISE
20078 39350529300011099 AGAMI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20079 39371019690061099 Fincare Small Finance Bank Limited
20080 39340299390011099 ENVOCARE PEST CONTROL SERVICES
20081 39340494450010999 ONECLICK MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED
20082 39350549990010999 HOPE ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
20083 39350502640021099 API HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
20084 39350053770011099 National Bulk Handling Corporation Private Limited
20085 39350053720011001 KANAKA FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD.
20086 39350541960011099 S PRIME LLP
20087 39340404830011099 Zippin Pharma Pvt. Ltd.
20088 39380459700010699 SHREE ISHAN EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
20089 39150780010011102 TOMAR HOSPITALITY SERVICES & FACILITY MANAGEMENT
20090 39201286920011099 Just 4u Solutions Private Limited
20091 39340094800011099 ELMATICS ENGINEERS PVT LTD
20092 39300682010010602 SAMRIDHI GREEN FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED
20093 39670824080010999 RUMINATIVE STAFFING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
20094 39690596030010999 TARGETONE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20095 39340322150010606 READY TO USE STEEL LLP
20096 39380542020010606 OM ENTERPRISE
20097 39311045340011018 PACIFIC INTELLIGENCE SECURTY PRIVATE LIMITED
20098 39350243100030999 Seven S Banking Management Consultancy Services (P) Ltd.
20099 39810336150011001 HAPPY SQUARE OUTSOURCING SERVICES LIMITED
20100 39500443700021004 KINARA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
20101 39530272950010506 Arunoday Metal Contours
20102 39221391300010999 Shree AP Construction
20103 39380280300011001 RIYA ENTERPRISES
20104 39330327840010999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20105 39330327840020999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20106 39330327840030999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20107 39330327840040999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20108 39330327840050999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20109 39330327840060999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20110 39330327840070999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20111 39330327840090999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
20112 39311036020011019 KLEENTECH NETWORK PVT. LTD.
20113 39490456830010999 VARNA HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20114 39180183510010918 INDIA INSULATION PVT.LTD.
20115 39340378920011019 SARSWATI ENGINEERING
20116 39370168230021018 INDRA SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES PVT.LTD
20117 39380423790021001 PENTECH(INDIA) CORPORATION CONTROLS
20118 39410142340011002 RAYCOM ENTERPRISES PVT LTD



20119 39340593100010602 SHREE SWAMI SAMARTH ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
20120 39390221150010304 WALSON WOODBURN WIRE DIE PVT. LTD.
20121 39311100360010699 ARMECH ENGINEERING SERVICES
20122 39230124960010704 HANSA CITY BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20123 39340029370011099 JBS ENTERPRISES.PVT.LTD.
20124 39311217000011003 UNILIGHT INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20125 39150656790011019 FKIN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20126 39330676280011001 P24 Services Property Solutions  Pvt. Ltd.
20127 39330471550011019 SRINIVASA INFRA BUILDCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20128 39180199100021002 Agarwal Fuel Corporation Pvt. Ltd.
20129 39340417300010606 A J ENTERPRISES
20130 39340111200010699 STAR PRECISION WORKS (I) PVT LTD
20131 39250067910011001 THE KSHATRIYA
20132 39201300280011099 Jakson Limited
20133 39350692540011099 SECTORMIND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20134 39340335650010606 DELTATECH ENGINEERING SERVICES
20135 39311097480010199 BOMBAY VINTAGE CLOTHING LLP
20136 39150941380010301 HELIOUS SPECIALTY GASES PRIVATE LIMITED
20137 39350407640010606 SHUBHAM EXTRUSIONS
20138 39360024730010999 Maharashtra Packaging
20139 39690570810011001 R K ASSOCIATES
20140 39690691930010999 MAHIPAL BOKEN
20141 39310481320021099 ICICI HOME FINANCE COMPANY LTD
20142 39311093400011102 SHREE VENKYS HOSPITALITY SERVICES
20143 39300777840010999 HULLECT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20144 39380470290011009 ARVED AJWA THEME PARK PRIVATE LIMITED
20145 39390675160010999 KOMAL FIBRES
20146 39390306880010999 DETOX CORPORATION PVT. LTD.
20147 39340103170030699 JASUBHAI ENGIEERING PVT LTD.
20148 39380560390010606 TEAMP ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20149 39511935620011102 RASSENSE PRIVATE LIMITED
20150 39311147500010999 WEDIB EXPRESS LIMITED
20151 39350399550011201 MUKTA A2 CINEMAS LIMITED
20152 39670790690011099 PNS DRILLING WORKS
20153 39410034010010304 ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
20154 39330993640010699 STRATEGEM ICEBERG INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20155 39371275370010999 SHRIKARNI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20156 39340459860011099 SHREE SAI COATING AND CRANE SERVICES
20157 39380434220010699 ARYA INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
20158 39690598370010999 SADAFAL ENGINEERS
20159 39610011960020699 Panasonic Life Solutions India Private Limited
20160 39380470260010606 TECON COATING AND ENGINEERING
20161 39350647430010999 JYOTI REFRIGRATOR
20162 39330327560010999 SUPREME FACILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
20163 39440370120011009 SHIVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
20164 39500443700041004 KINARA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
20165 39350469780031003 TURTLEMINT INSURANCE BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20166 39330982140011099 SATTVA HUMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
20167 39350833400010999 FACILITYNEST MANAGEMENT & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20168 39350978870011099 PESTINCT PRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20169 39311216290011099 BHARTI SECURITY AND FACILITY MANAGEMENT
20170 39340680780010999 RELIER INFRAPROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20171 39330638260010999 RAJ ENTERPRISES
20172 39340577580010999 SYNERGY AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED
20173 39860000380010999 ROSY ENTERPRISES
20174 39201315100011009 Aidhi Projects Private Limited
20175 39411703240010699 ASP IMMORTAL ENGINEERING
20176 39371117360010999 PROZEAL GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
20177 39201817440011001 AARAMBH FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



20178 39380636310010606 AB ENGINEERS
20179 39350919690010204 INDIA VALVES AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED
20180 39180190690010606 SHREE ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS LIMITED
20181 39350490050010999 UNIFY SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
20182 39350583900010910 GOTI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
20183 39201176610011099 JMD RAILTECH PVT. LTD.
20184 39201176610021099 JMD RAILTECH PVT. LTD.
20185 39201176610031099 JMD RAILTECH PVT. LTD.
20186 39201176610041099 JMD RAILTECH PVT. LTD.
20187 39380519240010999 S J ENGINEERING
20188 39511251310010606 R Malarvanan
20189 39380237460031002 JHAVERI SECURITIES LTD
20190 39500488920011003 GO DIGIT GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED
20191 39500488920021003 GO DIGIT GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED
20192 39311066200010799 RAJ LIFTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20193 39230095280011002 M.K.Enterprises
20194 39350316610010918 NOVHO CAREERS PVT LTD
20195 39311267230011001 ADVANCED ASSOCIATES & LOGISTICS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
20196 39311063360031006 OM RAVI TRANSPORT COMPANY
20197 39311063360021006 OM RAVI TRANSPORT COMPANY
20198 39311063360041006 OM RAVI TRANSPORT COMPANY
20199 39310366600010910 PREMIER OPTICALS PVT.LTD.
20200 39310434930011001 HBL Global Pvt. Ltd.
20201 39330082020010010 SHRI-KRUPA SERVICES PVT.LTD.
20202 39340022720010003 FUTURE AGROVED LIMITED
20203 39350008910011001 Right Resources Corporate Support Services Pvt. ltd.
20204 39350017240011001 HOUSEFULL INTERNATIONAL LTD.
20205 39350019800011002 MORE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
20206 39350028490010403 KIAH LIFE STYLE PVT. LTD.
20207 39370239770011017 SHAH MEHTA MAJUMDAR
20208 39380239410011099 STERLING FITNESS & WELLNESS PVT. LTD.
20209 39410224250011006 Awagaman Rd Carriers Ltd
20210 39410231790010199 VIKRAM POLYESTERS LTD.
20211 39410288280011002 BAAZAR KOLKATA (UNIT OF BAAZAR RETAIL LIMITED
20212 39100553440011099 INTEROCEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
20213 39180079220011006 KATARIA TRANSPORT CORPORATION
20214 39140372020011001 Factory Name
20215 39570207680010999 APARAJITHA DYNAMIC SYNERGIES (P) LTD.,
20216 39350050640011099 Radiant Hospitality Service Pvt Ltd
20217 39310593960010604 ELEKTROMAG JOEST VIBRATION PVT.LTD.
20218 39310031526001102 BLUE DART EXPRESS LTD.
20219 39370173750010901 HITACHI HOME & SOLUTION (INDIA) LIMITED
20220 39380244310011011 Post Tension Services India Pvt. Ltd.
20221 39310435550051003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
20222 39310435550021003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
20223 39530280620011003 Bharti AXA General Insurance Co.LTD
20224 39350012450011001 KARMA MANAGEMENT GLOBAL CONSULTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20225 39110166400021018 G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT. LTD
20226 39380352040010699 UMA ENGINEERING WORKS
20227 39310496910011002 MAX FLEX AND IMAGING SYSTEMS LTD.
20228 39310434930031001 HBL Global Pvt. Ltd.
20229 39350206750010999 PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD
20230 39561011230010605 ROOTS MULTICLEAN LTD
20231 39690316880011102 KHAAJA CHOWK A UNIT OF SAHSHA FOODS P LTD
20232 39380241770030999 FINOLEX PLASSON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED.
20233 39340439330011099 HDFC Securities Limited
20234 39180180470011099 BHATIA GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
20235 39350215120011099 MS MANGAL KESHAV SECURTIES LTD
20236 39310492740011002 LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT LTD



20237 39370242750011099 CITIZEN  INFOLINE  LTD.
20238 39370248460011009 KUNVARJI COMMODITIES BROKERS PVT. LTD.
20239 39200468650010905 ROTO POWER PROJECTS (P) LTD
20240 39371011700011002 PARSOLI MOTOR  WORKS PVT. LTD.
20241 39390306240010999 SANGHAVI EXPORTS INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
20242 39350063420021099 CHR.Hansen(India) Pvt.Ltd
20243 39340009990011001 S N BHOBE AND  ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
20244 39410236410011001 VEDANT FASHIONS PVT. LTD.
20245 39310075000020699 USV PRIVATE LIMITED
20246 39320006310010699 G K B HITECH LENSES PVT LTD
20247 39311011970011004 SHRIRAM EQUIPMENT FINANCE CO. LTD.
20248 39350228590010199 MS House of Anita Dongre Limited
20249 39310432620011001 MAZDA HOSPITALITY SERVICES,
20250 39180166100021006 GIRNAR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
20251 39510884000011002 SICAGEN INDIA LIMITED
20252 39370280670010799 NIXYNOVA MOTOREN PVT LTD
20253 39380144480011001 PATEL CHIMANLAL VRAJLAL
20254 39510759440011001 AAK ASSOCIATES
20255 39340265280011099 Shriram Automall India Limited
20256 39410332970011001 A M MOBILE TELECOM PVT LTD.\,
20257 39310336420010102 FLASH SECURITY INTELLIGENCE SERVICE
20258 39350076010010909 MAHINDRA FIRST CHOICE SERVICES LTD
20259 39350053930011101 APEX SOLUTIONS
20260 39311019700011099 TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
20261 39311019700021099 TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
20262 39340048540011001 Trinity Health Technologies Private Limited
20263 39370285210011001 , MACQUIRE HR SOLUTION
20264 39350128640010403 SURAJ DIAMOND INDUST LTD
20265 39390301200021018 SHIVA IND. SECURITY AGENCY (GUJARAT) LIMITED
20266 39520265050011008 AEGIS LIMITED.
20267 39670352370021001 UTILITY POWERTECH LIMITED
20268 39380412880010999 ESSPEE HOSPITALITIES GUJARAT PVT. LTD.
20269 39340046020031001 HINDUSTAN FIELD SERVICE P. LTD
20270 39210284960021006 CALCUTTA EXPRESS CARRYING CORPORATION
20271 39350076010030909 MAHINDRA FIRST CHOICE SERVICES LTD
20272 39520421060011003 GEOSANSAR ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
20273 39310438050011099 STRUT PROBE TECHNOCRATS
20274 39350334780011099 ANGEL ONE LIMITED
20275 39350170830010999 KONSTELEC ENGINEERS LTD
20276 39530120410020607 Weldaids Pvt.LTd.,
20277 39371016450011002 FUJITEC EXPRESS LIMITED
20278 39340028560011099 ARISE ENGG WORKS
20279 39310437550011001 PROPERTY SOLUTIONS(I) PVT LTD
20280 39350335040010999 COOLING TOWER SERVICES
20281 39340026230011001 DOMECH FABRICATORS PVT LTD
20282 39310587300010199 CREATIVE  LIFE STYLES PVT LTD
20283 39511045490010699 L & T SHIPBUILDING LIMITED
20284 39340103170010699 JASUBHAI ENGIEERING PVT LTD.
20285 39670511920011002 REFRAC CONSULTANCY  & SERVICES (P) LTD.
20286 39311020370031099 CITRUS CHECK - INNS LIMITED
20287 39340163080010699 KAMAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
20288 39370119140011002 GUJARAT TEA PROCESSORS & PACKERS LTD.
20289 39371028210011001 VRUNDAVAN NURSERY AND PLANTATION
20290 39310316000010910 R KANTILAL & COMPANY
20291 39420106960011019 kalpana Construction Co.
20292 39201179820010999 PRECEPTOR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20293 39500177020021099 SHANKARA INFRASTRUCTURE MATERIALS LTD
20294 39410111530011006 UNION ROADWAYS
20295 39371031640011001 AVADH CONSTRUCTION



20296 39350008210010304 CHAITANYA ENTERPRISES
20297 39350028490010043 KIAH LIFE STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED
20298 39201084720011499 REDISCOVER CLINIC PVT LTD
20299 39350331870021002 PROMART RETAIL INDIA PVT LTD
20300 39311026050010999 BAGGIT INDIA PVT.LTD
20301 39340268960011001 R .K. INSULATION ENGG & CONTRACTORS
20302 39340276200011099 Tikona Digital Networks  Private Limited
20303 39350014230021001 NISA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
20304 39310483360011001 MAZDA SERVICES
20305 39310701890011017 Implenia Services and Solutions Private Limited
20306 39350008330011001 HATHWAY CABLETECH SERVICES PVT LTD
20307 39310085720010607 ITD CEMENTATION INDIA LTD
20308 39310493950011001 TARZ DISTRIBUTION INDIA PVT LTD
20309 39370229140010602 KALPTARU PROJECTS INTERNATIONAL LTD
20310 39310433460021001 SAI ENTERPRISES
20311 39610078030011001 SCI Securities Services Pvt. Ltd.
20312 39311021750051003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20313 39311021750081003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20314 39311021750091003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20315 39311021750121003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20316 39311021750151003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20317 39311021750171003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20318 39590027880011001 MAA SARLA RERERACTORY WORKS
20319 39310484770011013 EBIXCASH MOBILITY SOFTWARE INDIA LIMITED
20320 39380421010011099 CHECKMATE CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD
20321 39380421010021099 CHECKMATE CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD
20322 39380189310010999 VINAY AGENCIES
20323 39111190280011018 A P SECURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20324 39111190280021018 A P SECURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20325 39380331130011006 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN TRAVELS
20326 39330349990011006 AVINASH CARRIER PVT LTD
20327 39380414110011099 BREW BERRYS HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.
20328 39350343610011099 NANDINI WEST
20329 39440100040011019 DIVAKAR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
20330 39180154610011007 HI-TEC SYSTEMS & SERVICES
20331 39410580240011099 AKB CHEMICAL PLANTS & VESSELS LINERS PVT. LTD.
20332 39200602410021099 RCPL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LTD
20333 39340018510011099 MS SM AKER MANGAMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
20334 39350053750010101 ITMANTRA TECHINTELLECT PVT LTD
20335 39310326310011002 GITANJALI GEMS (P) LTD
20336 39310482470011001 SHARAD CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD
20337 39470620810011003 Muthoot Insurance Brokers Pvt Ltd.
20338 39111202140011010 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
20339 39530291800011401 ANKUR HEALTHCARE PVT LTD
20340 39370198650011018 SCI INTERNATIONAL SECURITY LTD
20341 39310298390011099 Hi Tech eTerminal Services Pvt Ltd
20342 39310499840011017 S. K. ASSOCIATES
20343 39201180840010999 RR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20344 39330455920021001 Quality HR & Multi Services Pvt. Ltd.
20345 39690512610010999 I P INTEGRATED SERVICES PVT, LTD
20346 39510861530011002 Chalcedony Controls & Instrumentation Pvt Ltd
20347 39340290270010305 HENI DRUGS PVT. LTD.
20348 39511106320010999 L&T GEOSTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
20349 39201109420011001 KUTUMBH CARE PVT LTD
20350 39340265010011099 CRES INTEGRATED SERVICES PVT LTD
20351 39111101770011001 PLANMAN HR PVT. LTD.
20352 39111101770021001 PLANMAN HR PVT. LTD.
20353 39300401430021304 MAHENDRA EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
20354 39390515970011009 KARNI CONSTRUCTION



20355 39410203480011001 INTERNATIONA SECURITY ORGANIZATION
20356 39350357190011008 Sigma Outsourcing Services
20357 39201202820010606 PHISEM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20358 39371042320011001 CARE 2 CLEAN
20359 39490251270011002 GOLDEN SEAMS INDUSTRIES PVT LTD.,
20360 39340086030010305 ABBOTT TRUECARE PHARMA PVT. LTD.
20361 39410611280010999 SUMAN REFRACTORY SERVICES
20362 39410611280020999 SUMAN REFRACTORY SERVICES
20363 39350045760010607 DELITE SYSTEMS ENGINEERING(I) PVT LTD
20364 39350360880011099 MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LIMITED
20365 39350353240011001 Vigours Hospitalities Services Private Limited
20366 39111062720011001 YASHIKA FACILITY AND MAN POWER SOLUTION
20367 39150497900010699 PRATAP TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED
20368 39500422110011002 INDUS TREE PRODUCER TRANSFORM PVT LTD
20369 39340296540010199 MOMAI APPARELS LIMITED.
20370 39390223210010199 WELSPUN LIVING LIMITED
20371 39350018180011099 RIDDHI SIDDHI FACILITY SERVICES
20372 39350356550011010 B2X SERVICE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20373 39410600070010704 JAI DURGA TRANSPORT CORPORATION
20374 39350261030011002 L AND T FINANACE LTD
20375 39371076680011399 EUROSCHOOL EDUCATION TRUST
20376 39510852810011001 Raja Insulation & Refractories (P) Ltd.
20377 39410620840010704 TRANSEXPRESS LOGISTICS INDIA PVT LTD
20378 39311051020011099 SECURE FACILITIES
20379 39340103170020699 JASUBHAI ENGIEERING PVT LTD.
20380 39430075820011002 IMPERIAL VENTURES PVT LTD
20381 39201158490021305 AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
20382 39201223360010999 S. R. ASHOK & ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
20383 39180146450011006 SHIVHARE ROAD LINES
20384 39160524010011001 HAJEE A.P.BAVA & COMPANY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20385 39340298180010699 LabGuard India Pvt Ltd
20386 39111150770011304 EDUCOMP SOLUTIONS LIMITED
20387 39350177980011002 EAGLE SECURITY & PERSONNEL SERVICE
20388 39371030910011001 NIRVANA CONSULTANCY SERVICES
20389 39110621610011099 PLANMAN CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20390 39380423730011001 EASSY FINE COATS
20391 39330492810010606 K k industries
20392 39500236490011099 SWACHATHA CORPORATION
20393 39390403040020306 HERCULES PIGMENTS PVT LTD
20394 39310491670101099 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
20395 39340297150011001 PRANAVAM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20396 39160525680011008 FIVE SPLASH INFOTECH PVT.LTD
20397 39371037580010699 TECHSOL SERVICES
20398 39350506400020101 OCS GROUP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
20399 39310489960011008 SIGMA TECH INDIA PVT LTD
20400 39510551150020699 CARBOLINE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
20401 39350321340010399 KETUL CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
20402 39170396090010999 Worlwide Immigration Consultancy Services
20403 39230088840021001 Prabhuram & Bichare
20404 39340111950021001 SECURITY AND PERSONNELSERVICES  PRIVATE LIMITED
20405 39201194550011099 VULCAN EXPRESS PVT.LTD
20406 39390534020010699 DESAI INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
20407 39330340180010699 TRANS ENGINEERS INDIA PVT.LTD.
20408 39310483890021006 Rhenus Contract Logistics India Private Limited
20409 39311058280761099 Capital First Limited
20410 39690438660011006 MAKE MY TRIP INDIA P LTD
20411 39690463650031001 BHARTI RETAIL LIMITED Easy Day
20412 39330523210011099 SKY ENTERPRISES
20413 39350384340011099 L&T CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED



20414 39390351480021001 SHILPA HOSPITALITY SERVICES
20415 39330547820010606 KUUALITY CONVEYORS
20416 39390211200010199 VIPUL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
20417 39311020460020009 WEST COAST FINE FOODS PVT.LTD.
20418 39150376040011099 MAX SHIPPING AND FORWARDING PVT.LTD.
20419 39340273130010699 Green Power Solution
20420 39311063620010999 TATA MOTOER FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
20421 39380441660011099 Prakash Chemicals Agencies Pvt Ltd
20422 39350349410021018 CISS SERVICES LIMITED
20423 39350349410031018 CISS SERVICES LIMITED
20424 39330454590011020 SYSKA  LED LIGHTS  Pvt. Ltd.
20425 39380248930011018 Jai Bharat Security Force
20426 39380440700010699 J B FABRICATORS
20427 39240468650011099 S K RAWAT AND CO
20428 39371090310011019 Royal Labour & Manpower suppliers
20429 39371104080010606 ASCENT ELECTRIFICATION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20430 39440164060011019 DAAS ENGINEERING
20431 39340120190020399 HEM CORPORATION PVT.LTD.
20432 39520248710011001 RAVI FIRE TECH SAFETY ENGINEERS P LTD
20433 39330569840010699 TARALEKAR INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20434 39371093820011018 AJAY KUMAR LOHANY SECURITY AGENCY
20435 39410556730010606 LAXMI ENGINEERING
20436 39340278660011099 TRANSTREASURE SERVICES (INDIA) PVT LTD
20437 39330359710010101 UGC SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
20438 39311015320010699 AFOOZO PVT LTD
20439 39390537630010999 VARUN ENTERPISE
20440 39371111220010999 O V HOSPITALITY
20441 39310391690011006 Rhenus Logistics India Private Limited
20442 39300298580031001 DEV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
20443 39370292930011001 HI-TECH SOLUTIONS
20444 39670237520011001 SIGMA OUTSOURCING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
20445 39340375310021019 AMEL MARINE TECH
20446 39371092000011099 KEPLER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
20447 39340285350011018 INNOVATIVE FACILITY MANAGEMENT & SECURITY SERVICES
20448 39380159500030304 VASU HEALTHCARE PVT LTD
20449 39600132580011001 Mohan Kumar
20450 39380452740011001 LAKSHMI ENTERPRISE CO
20451 39350421520021099 CENTRUM MICROCREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED
20452 39280514530011099 KUNAL ENTERPRISES
20453 39400381280011009 J.P. AVIATION SERVICES PVT. LTD.
20454 39101222590011099 1589 HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED
20455 39350322410011099 VISION ENTERPRISES
20456 39591551260011001 BENGAL ELECTROPLATING WORKS
20457 39201249210010999 TOPPER & ROUTER LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.
20458 39350437930011099 Future Retail Limited
20459 39350437930021099 Future Retail Limited
20460 39350437930031099 Future Retail Limited
20461 39350437930041099 Future Retail Limited
20462 39340060240010506 SUPERMAX PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LTD.
20463 39380439490011019 BAMOLA ENTERPRISES
20464 39340397620010699 AMICRON CLEANTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20465 39350053950010056 JALARAM CNC SOLUTIONS
20466 39350393330050999 PRINCE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20467 39591560440011099 ARYAN ENGINEERING
20468 39511279520010999 NOVAC TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20469 39350349420010606 G plus H Insulation India Pvt Ltd
20470 39380230210010999 CHECKMATE SERVICES PVT LTD
20471 39380466930020999 REKVINA PHARMACEUTICALS
20472 39340358430010908 CLEAN INDIA SERVICES



20473 39340042190010911 AART INTEGRATED PROJECTS PVT LTD
20474 39421571190010606 RANJEET CONSTRUCTION
20475 39350409920011099 MENSA CONSULTING SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD
20476 39350445160010999 MUTHOOT HOMEFIN ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20477 39350445160030999 MUTHOOT HOMEFIN ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20478 39500236490021099 SWACHATHA CORPORATION
20479 39330517160010606 ANAND ENGINEERING
20480 39330517160020606 ANAND ENGINEERING
20481 39311087100011499 Atraente Health Care Services Llp
20482 39370233720011018 REAL SEARITY & INVESTIGATION
20483 39350326950010999 Andromeda Sales And Distribution Private Limited
20484 39311098630011002 JFT Trading (India) Private Limited
20485 39340291110011001 SHREYA ENTERPRISES
20486 39101222840011099 VEEPEE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
20487 39200466270011001 RELIGARE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORP LTD
20488 39311015320020699 AFOOZO PVT LTD
20489 39340278130011007 Pace Business Machines Pvt. Ltd.
20490 39201245200010999 P HANS INTERNATIONAL
20491 39400389900011001 GLOBAL FORCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Pvt. Ltd.
20492 39180191780010799 AWASTHI LOGISTICS
20493 39591627600011001 THERMOTAKE INSULATION
20494 39350460090011099 D. M. OFFSHORE & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
20495 39330668140011099 SHWETA ENGINEERING
20496 39330668140021099 SHWETA ENGINEERING
20497 39670738720011001 RAJEEV CONSTRUCTION
20498 39511001300021099 Ben Line Agencies (India) Private Limited
20499 39101181970011099 WATERMELON HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20500 39311107960011099 Piramal Capital And Housing Finance Limited
20501 39520413560020799 GATI EXPRESS AND SUPPLY CHAIN PVT LTD
20502 39520413560030799 GATI EXPRESS AND SUPPLY CHAIN PVT LTD
20503 39520161960031006 ALLCARGO GATI LIMITED
20504 39520161960041006 ALLCARGO GATI LIMITED
20505 39180205040011019 GARIMAN ENTERPRISES
20506 39350344620011001 KISHAN MARINE SERVICES LLP
20507 39350064030011099 EXTINCT FIRE ENGENEERS PVT. LTD.
20508 39220710470010101 Chaudhary Transport Co.
20509 39330329220010999 ELECTRONICA FINANCE LTD
20510 39310437520011001 MURZELLO ENGINEERING SERVICES PVT LTD
20511 39340443590010999 TNT BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20512 39370278030011099 AQUARIUS MARINE SERVICES
20513 39380456170010999 Gauri Enterprise
20514 39390351480041001 SHILPA HOSPITALITY SERVICES
20515 39340414630010399 VRIPL RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
20516 39150513490010606 PETRO POWER ENGINEERING SERVICES
20517 39371120160011019 BR Electricals
20518 39330329220030999 ELECTRONICA FINANCE LTD
20519 39371019690051099 Fincare Small Finance Bank Limited
20520 39160555410010999 SHRI SANWALIYA CONSTRUCTION
20521 39510857850011001 ENMAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20522 39311153070010999 Yugn Management Services LLP
20523 39500569430011004 MUTHOOT CREDIT MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20524 39340408310010999 SHREE SAI VENTURES
20525 39340408310020999 SHREE SAI VENTURES
20526 39311036590031102 Restaurant Brands Asia Limited
20527 39380470060011019 SHIV SHAKTI CORPORATION
20528 39390595160021099 G B TECHNICAL SERVICES
20529 39410222140011002 KARAM CHAND THAPA & BROS. (CS) LTD.
20530 39371022910011001 ADDREC SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
20531 39380415770021001 SHREE RANG OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.



20532 39200429820011001 FEEDBACK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
20533 39180381180011009 RAPT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
20534 39390592440010999 PARTH ENTERPRISE
20535 39511477470011004 REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED
20536 39371016450021002 FUJITEC EXPRESS LIMITED
20537 39340396440011099 Craft Engineering Services Pvt Ltd
20538 39700551460010699 MAA DURGA SPECTRA PRIVATE LIMITED
20539 39371221840010999 ALPHA ENGINEERING
20540 39490456830020999 VARNA HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20541 39591539600011018 DURGESH INDUSTRIAL SECURITY PVT LIMITED
20542 39380351370020606 H"RECK ENGINEERS P LTD
20543 39500443700031004 KINARA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
20544 39340264590031001 WHITE FEATHER FACILITY SERVICES
20545 39561232540010108 MAXZONE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
20546 39390564650010699 SAINATH AGENCY
20547 39350490070010008 Xotik Frujus Private Limited
20548 39311212450010999 ABADINDIA ASHOREBASE RESOURCES
20549 39370289390021001 SUPER SERVICE POINT
20550 39350332450011099 FORTUNE HOSPITALITY SERVICES
20551 39350437520010902 Asha Furniture Works
20552 39350058110021001 C L R FACILITY SERVICES P. LTD.
20553 39371345680010999 SANSKRUT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
20554 39350226050010403 GOLD STAR ELITE JEWELS PVT LTD
20555 39590007600011018 CANDID Guard Services Pvt. Ltd.
20556 39390342390010199 KIARA MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
20557 39511140550011009 LARSEN & TOUBRO LIMITED
20558 39180438430010999 SHREE BALAJEE ENTERPRISES
20559 39410669090010999 SR MARINE & OFFSHORE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
20560 39350527250010911 METAVISION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
20561 39490343090010706 AIRASIA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
20562 39410288030011002 KND RUBBER MOULDING FABRICATING PVT. LTD
20563 39380481880010606 KARUNA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20564 39350413560020699 STRATA GEOSYSTEMS (INDIA) PVT LTD
20565 39690547110010999 SHARMA FABRICATORS AND ERECTORS PVT LTD
20566 39350400040010999 HARI OM SAI CONTRACTOR
20567 39350456920010999 INFINITY FINCORP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20568 39371262210010999 MEGHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE
20569 39311015200021009 BC Equipment Trading Company Private Ltd
20570 39230215900010999 KATRE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
20571 39390567960010999 R K SALES
20572 39311221100021099 KELKAR ENGINEERS & ERECTORS CO
20573 39340577230010999 Special Golden Opportunity Enterprises
20574 39210123560010699 FLUID LINE ENGINEERS  AND FABRICATORS PVT. LT
20575 39380563050010999 SHREENATH ENTERPRISE
20576 39350335200011001 LEELA LOGISTICS
20577 39340327700011099 GOODWILL LOGISTICS
20578 39591551490011001 DHRUV ENTERPRISES
20579 39511264500011019 S V S PAINTING
20580 39380470060021019 SHIV SHAKTI CORPORATION
20581 39340459860021099 SHREE SAI COATING AND CRANE SERVICES
20582 39111418160010799 SHIP GLOBAL EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
20583 39610604340010999 JAI MAA ENTERPRISES
20584 39380533510010999 TRIPATHI ENTERPRISES
20585 39530263050010506 Lumens Aircon (P) Ltd.,
20586 39310426230011002 MASTER LOGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20587 39310426230021002 MASTER LOGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20588 39610011960010699 Panasonic Life Solutions India Private Limited
20589 39470910380011099 CASIO RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20590 39340603920010199 PIU FASHIONS



20591 39470910380021099 CASIO RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20592 39470910380031099 CASIO RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20593 39470910380041099 CASIO RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20594 39330603580010606 RATI   INDUSTRIAL  WORKS
20595 39340084820010699 Jobby engineers Pvt Ltd
20596 39500253370020701 Sevenseas Global Express Logistics Pvt Ltd
20597 39311053760010699 SECURE24 GUARDING SERVICES
20598 39380604880010699 NEO TECH INFRA PROJECT
20599 39371105400010999 Vasrambhai A.Patel
20600 39330949220030699 JUBILANTENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20601 39301159650010999 QPLUS FACILITY & MALL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
20602 39180195540031019 Reliable coating
20603 39330986960011010 PHOENYX COMMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
20604 39390605100010999 CROWN SPOUT CAPS AND CLOSERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20605 39101187300011018 3414 PRABHAT BHATT SECURITY AGENCY
20606 39340918820011099 JAPP HEAVY LIFTING
20607 39311196850011008 SRKAY CONSULTING GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED
20608 39390572550010910 GREENLAB DIAMONDS LLP
20609 39340593840010999 THE GRANTS
20610 39311175870011099 2M ELASTOMERS PRIVATE LIMITED
20611 39180591280010999 SEVEN SKY ENTERPRISES
20612 39340588800010999 SAI VENTURES
20613 39380557200010606 BALAJI ENGINEERING
20614 39260571000011002 FUTURE MAKEUP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
20615 39340575190010999 AS ENTERPRISES
20616 39350388590011099 N. M. FASHION DESIGNS PVT. LTD.,
20617 39380353300010304 SURVIVAL TECHNOLOGIES PVTLTD
20618 39350510920011099 Amisha Vinyls Private Limited
20619 39310481910011001 HDFC SALES PVT LTD
20620 39350643480010999 GOLDSTAB ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED
20621 39500411470041004 VISTAAR  FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
20622 39690487960010999 INDITEX TRENT RETAIL INDIA PVT. LTD.
20623 39371243380010911 GREETBUZZ GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED
20624 39111259110010999 Agile Airport Services Private Limited
20625 39200439740011102 DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
20626 39371112060011002 JCR FASHION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
20627 39591555670011001 BABA NEELKANTH NETWORK SOLUTION
20628 39410595030010704 LAKHOTIA TRANSPORT CO. PVT. LTD.
20629 39310462260010803 MULTI CARE SERVICES (I) PVT LTD
20630 39110303160041001 Aero Club
20631 39340054030010699 RAY ENGINEERING PVT LIMITED
20632 39350243100020999 Seven S Banking Management Consultancy Services (P) Ltd.
20633 39350243100040999 Seven S Banking Management Consultancy Services (P) Ltd.
20634 39350374290011020 SHALIMAR WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
20635 39440189710011099 KRUPA ENTERPRISE
20636 39310149490010910 C. MAHENDRA EXPORTS  Ltd.
20637 39310292600011002 SHRINK PACKAGIN SYSTEM PVT. LTD.
20638 39310362820011002 EMPLOYMENT MANAGEMENT INDIA LTD.
20639 39310372920011006 PATEL ROADWAYS LIMITED
20640 39310421400011102 JASRAJ KALIANJI & CO.
20641 39310427990011002 ORRA FINE JEWELLERY PVT LTD
20642 39310433100011002 SRI SRINIVASA ROAD LINES
20643 39310433220011002 WEIZMANN FOREX LTD.
20644 39310433460011001 SAI ENTERPRISES
20645 39340017690011001 N N TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
20646 39370196250001001 NARMADA AGENCY
20647 39370242590010506 FOREVER PRECIOUS JEWELLERY & DIAMONDS LT
20648 39370259280011001 KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PVT. LTD.
20649 39380231250011018 ABHAY SECURITY SERVICES



20650 39400034010010304 Albert David Limited
20651 39410337440011006 MEDI CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED
20652 39510186070011002 SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD.
20653 39510851190011001 TALENT MAXIMUS INDIA PVT. LTD.
20654 39510855270011001 INTEGRATED SECURITIES LTD
20655 39520181640011001 COUNTRY VACCATIONS
20656 39520227500011018 POKARAAN LIMITED
20657 39540091370011099 GAC SHIPPING (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
20658 39100606300011017 SHOTAM CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.
20659 39310008440010304 KORES (INDIA) LTD.
20660 39310073670010304 MS NEW CHEMI INDUSTRIES LTD
20661 39310327860011002 SUPERTEX INDUSTRIES LTD.
20662 39310314740010910 INTERJEWEL PVT LTD
20663 39370017000011002 HANDLOOM HOUSE
20664 39310377430011006 MODERN CARGO SERVICES PVT.LTD.
20665 39340028760011018 LEADLINE SECURITY SYSTEMS.
20666 39370277580010911 AAA IT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
20667 39370266180011008 SHAH INVESTORS HOME LTD.
20668 39380244990011099 Rekvina Pharmaceuticals India Pvt Ltd
20669 39510902550021001 ESSEL FINANCE VKC FOREX LIMITED
20670 39530001300010603 I.T.I. LTD
20671 39340047490011001 CORE ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
20672 39210208150011006 VARUNA ROADLINES PVT LTD
20673 39310488310011001 A2Z INFRASERVICES LTD.
20674 39380236190011018 NEW GEN SECURITY SERVICES
20675 39310486790011001 SALGAONKAR BROTHERS LABOUR CONTRACTOR
20676 39370102500021002 FIRDOS & S.CAMBATTA CO
20677 39350174790011001 ALL SERVICES GLOBAL PVT. LTD.
20678 39310434930021001 HBL Global Pvt. Ltd.
20679 39380239180010602 AIRON CORPORATION
20680 39690329060010399 E MEDITEK TPA SERVICES LIMITED
20681 39350206750030999 PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD
20682 39510036100010204 MRF LTD  (FACTORY)
20683 39110817110011001 SYSTOPIC LABORATORIES PVT LTD
20684 39110817110041001 SYSTOPIC LABORATORIES PVT LTD
20685 39220153760010704 OKARA ROADWAYS  (REGD)
20686 39310491660011002 FINE SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD
20687 39310484200011018 HUNTER SECURITY FORCE,
20688 39350010210011008 SITE COS SOLUTAITON
20689 39310325720020910 KGK DIAMONDS I PVT.LTD
20690 39310498610011001 S R P BROTHERS LABOUR AND TRANSPORT CONTRACTOR
20691 39530237400021001 Exide Life Insurance Company Limited
20692 39530237400031001 Exide Life Insurance Company Limited
20693 39350221950021002 UNITED ASSOCIATES
20694 39330335710010305 NULIFE PHARMACEUTICALS AND HEALTHCARE LLP
20695 39410111410011006 ASSOCIATED ROAD CARRIERS LIMITED
20696 39110303000010109 Vasari India Pvt. Ltd.
20697 39310493150011099 TRENT HYPERMARKET LIMITED
20698 39200434930010699 INTERCONTINENTAL CONSULTANTS AND TECHNOCRATS
20699 39370249120011099 KUNVARJI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD.
20700 39310312510011002 ANTRIX DIAMOND EXPORTS PVT LTD
20701 39310312510021002 ANTRIX DIAMOND EXPORTS PVT LTD
20702 39370249420011099 MONARCH PROJECT & FINMARKET LTD
20703 39330378850011099 BSPL Outsorcing Pvt. Ltd.
20704 39370152590010101 DOCSUNS SERVICES PVT.LTD.
20705 39110239260021006 BIKANER ASSAM ROADLINES INDIA LTD
20706 39370269510030911 NAVNEET FUTURETECH LIMITED
20707 39110108300020305 AIMIL PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) LTD.
20708 39350044450010910 K P SANGHAVI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD



20709 39410125590010504 HIMADRI CHEMICAL AND INDUSTRIES LTD.(UNIT-II
20710 39350147330021002 DODSAL ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
20711 39350147330031002 DODSAL ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
20712 39510893430021001 EFS Facilities Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.,
20713 39690495830011099 UNIHORN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20714 39520007810010699 ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED (ECIL)
20715 39520007810020699 ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED (ECIL)
20716 39110303160051001 Aero Club
20717 39410385130011002 SKAN COMMERCIAL PVT.LTD.
20718 39410229860011002 CLUB7 HOLIDAYS LIMITED
20719 39390351070031001 VEER INFRA PVT LTD
20720 39350133600010999 PRAYAS PEN AND PLASTICS INDUSTRIES
20721 39330423980011008 S.AND  TECHNOLOGIES
20722 39530276050011003 ING VYSYA FINANCIAL SERVICES  LTD
20723 39340165010101001 RELIANCE PROJECTS & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
20724 39330061500031006 GHATGE PATIL TRANSPORT PVT LTD
20725 39520181630021099 COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LIMITED
20726 39330061500041006 GHATGE PATIL TRANSPORT PVT LTD
20727 39310427990021002 ORRA FINE JEWELLERY PVT LTD
20728 39310499900011004 Destimoney Securities
20729 39520016730021006 RAJKAMAL TRANSPORT
20730 39110806090011001 Frankfinn Aviation Services (P) Ltd
20731 39310362350021002 Blazeflash courier private limited
20732 39310702360011099 NIRMAL BANG COMMODITIES PVT LTD
20733 39310702360021099 NIRMAL BANG COMMODITIES PVT LTD
20734 39370270670021011 GTPL Hathway Pvt Ltd
20735 39310499660021001 MS.ALL SOLUTION FACILITY NMANAGEMENT PVT.LTD
20736 39370289850011001 jigar construction
20737 39311017220020999 MALCA-AMIT JK LOGISTICS PVT LTD
20738 39120523370011001 G N SERVICES (P) LTD
20739 39371019770011008 TECHNOTRENDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
20740 39380246770011017 Marconis Institute Pvt Ltd,
20741 39380246770021017 Marconis Institute Pvt Ltd,
20742 39310488050011001 NEW COMPAIR SERVICES LTD.
20743 39340007270021099 EXCELLENT PROJECT (I) PVT LTD
20744 39591531600020606 M V INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
20745 39371016510020606 GENERAL ENGINEERING WORKS
20746 39511038770011008 Sundaram BPO India Limited
20747 39350008500011007 GLOBAL S.S. CONSTRUCTION P LTD
20748 39350008500021007 GLOBAL S.S. CONSTRUCTION P LTD
20749 39201157920011018 DELTA TROOPS PVT LTD
20750 39201157920021018 DELTA TROOPS PVT LTD
20751 39310499280020910 MS D NAVINCHANDRA GEMS PVT.LTD.
20752 39530317270011017 MANIPAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
20753 39690317420011099 VLCC HEALTH CARE LTD.
20754 39440095600011001 SKS REFRACTORY WORKS
20755 39160501010010306 Prakash Engineers
20756 39160501010020306 Prakash Engineers
20757 39310433300011018 MS GROUP 7 GUARDS INDIA  PVT. LTD
20758 39500430190010999 INDIAONTIME
20759 39500430190020999 INDIAONTIME
20760 39130716580020999 Omega Enterprises
20761 39310430560011002 LEAR INSULATION ENGG (P) LTD
20762 39120608060020999 k.c.sharma & company
20763 39350150410020205 PARADISE PACKEGING PVT
20764 39380245500021099 INDUS FIRE SAFETY PRIVATE LIMITED
20765 39350170010011002 G. J. INSULATIONS PVT. LTD.
20766 39380351480011001 NARSINGH MAHOLKAR
20767 39380242120010999 ORBIT ARTISANS PVT LTD



20768 39410032530010999 PAHARPUR COOLING TOWERS  LTD.
20769 39370204870011018 PERFECT INVESTIGATION & PERSONNEL SERVICES PVT LTD
20770 39340280630011001 VIJAY TANKS & VESSELS (P) LTD
20771 39340093460011099 RAJ PAINTS CONTRACTS
20772 39250007350010304 Ajanta Pharma Ltd
20773 39670214860010607 NORTH STREET COOLING TOWERS PVT. LTD.
20774 39310296250011002 Petron Engineering Construction Co Ltd
20775 39200628560010108 SUPER DRILLING PVT LTD
20776 39520029510010607 HBL ENGINEERING LIMITED
20777 39380414460011001 HARI OM ENTERPRISE
20778 39380353030010606 STEULER INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
20779 39520242840011001 TURBO AVIATION  PVT LTD
20780 39350017180040999 IIS NDT AND  ALLIED SERVICES P. LTD.
20781 39311020370021099 CITRUS CHECK - INNS LIMITED
20782 39380245650011001 V.H.Associates
20783 39390134900010999 DAKLE INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS
20784 39340051020010699 RAHUL DECORATOR AND CO
20785 39380414610011001 GEETANJALI ENGINEERING COMPANY
20786 39390352330011001 Plus Star Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
20787 39350313960010606 KHARIS INFRA
20788 39585061520011001 VARSHINI ENTERPRISES
20789 39370164300010699 PAT FAB ENGINEERS PVT LTD
20790 39370232790021001 AQUA MASTER CLEAN
20791 39340094930011099 SUPER FIRE ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
20792 39340035010011099 Process  Construction  Technical Services Pvt Ltd.
20793 39390308790010910 DHARMANANDAN DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
20794 39310403080010607 AARKAY INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD
20795 39371028750011017 VIVRO CAPITAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD.
20796 39310581350010607 S A F REFRIGERATION ENGINEERING
20797 39600103370011099 Dredge And Dive
20798 39510882130011017 Equitas Micro Finance  Limited
20799 39111003880010803 GETIT infoservices Pvt Ltd
20800 39510891610011001 Vadim Infrastructure Pvt Ltd
20801 39380245420011001 TOP TEN SECURITY & VEGILANCE PVT. LTD.
20802 39371029620011099 KBM ENGINEERING RESEARCH LABORATORY
20803 39350339580011099 FUTURE LIFESTYLE FASHIONS LIMITED
20804 39350339580021099 FUTURE LIFESTYLE FASHIONS LIMITED
20805 39201052360011001 VIRGO SOFTTECH LIMITED
20806 39350331870011002 PROMART RETAIL INDIA PVT LTD
20807 39380231920011001 CHEMISIGHT TECHONOLOGIES PVT LTD
20808 39330354600010999 SHRI SANT KRIPA APPLIANCES PVT LTD
20809 39330354600020999 SHRI SANT KRIPA APPLIANCES PVT LTD
20810 39310429810031002 SADHAV OFFSHORE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
20811 39530265520041001 Janalakshmi Financial Services Pvt.Ltd.
20812 39530265520051001 Janalakshmi Financial Services Pvt.Ltd.
20813 39350019050011101 KAMBALA HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.
20814 39340120620011001 TEAM ASSOCIATES
20815 39310433460041001 SAI ENTERPRISES
20816 39310701870011006 VELJI DOSABHAI & SONS PVT LTD
20817 39350313180011099 DESIGNPLUS INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.
20818 39150453650010699 RAJEEV & ASSOCIATES
20819 39330370440010799 PRASANNA PURPLE MOBILITY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
20820 39311021750021003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20821 39311021750131003 LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA
20822 39370208230011002 SIMURG APPLIANCES PVT LTD
20823 39371041060010999 SAHJANAND CORPORATION
20824 39200142650011017 BAJAJ CAPITAL LTD.
20825 39520255690011099 Optival Health Solutions Private Limited.,
20826 39221167080011009 P. D. CONSTRUCTION



20827 39410000670030003 ESSJAY ERICSSON PVT LTD
20828 39440013550010801 JK PAPER LTD. UNIT JK PAPER MILLS
20829 39180197720010999 Jagdish Trading Company
20830 39380416910011001 KARNI ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
20831 39350346560010699 STEELTEK CONSTRUCTION
20832 39350346130011019 MATRIXX
20833 39410520390030704 Navyug Minerals & Aggregates Ltd.
20834 39111163010010999 Cunningham Lindsey International Insurance Surveyors and Loss Assessors Private Limited
20835 39240739920010999 LACHMAN GUPTA
20836 39380421120011001 DARPAN CAR DETAILING CENTRE
20837 39371052450010999 SHREE KRISHNA STEVEDORES PVT LTD
20838 39330441390011099 YADAV  FABRICATION  &  CONTRACTOR
20839 39201102410011017 SNC LAVALIN INFRASTRUCTURE PVT.  LTD.
20840 39350348920011099 RACHIKA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
20841 39591540950011001 OM SAI CONSTRUCTION
20842 39380243520011001 Vrajesh Agencies
20843 39310499840031017 S. K. ASSOCIATES
20844 39310700620011001 Care Facilities management Services Pvt. Ltd.
20845 39310482750011001 UNITEC COMPUTER SERVICES
20846 39221064600010910 UNITED AUTOMATION
20847 39330370390041099 SURYODAY MICROFINANCE LIMITED
20848 39350012470031002 Avenue Supermarts  Limited
20849 39110618500010000 PACE EXPRESS TRAVELS & CARGO PVT LTD
20850 39350353640011002 TECHNO KART INDIA LTD
20851 39371041550011008 APEXA HR SERVICES PVT LTD
20852 39230104190010606 RADIANT INFLATABLES & AESTHETICS ENGG
20853 39350350020010999 3 S FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD.
20854 39520296710021099 D.E.C INFRSATRUCUTURE & PROJECTS (INDIA) PVT.
20855 39350055050010101 SECURE PARKING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD
20856 39330364850011003 BAJAJ FINANCIAL DISTRIBUTORS LTD
20857 39591534920010403 FIBRO FLEX INDUSTRIES
20858 39310429020010799 CALCUTTA EXPRESS ROADLINES P LTD
20859 39390515970021009 KARNI CONSTRUCTION
20860 39340307130010606 GRENESYS PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
20861 39511031430010999 SIGMA NDT SERVICES PVT LTD.
20862 39591534600010606 BLAST TECH
20863 39400440140010299 C T C PRODUCTS
20864 39110303160061001 Aero Club
20865 39340025260011001 RAMESH ENTERPRISES
20866 39340056620011099 Ace Human Capital Limited
20867 39610078920011001 Golden Safety Services Pvt. Ltd.
20868 39511041390010999 ULTRATECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED
20869 39101159480030999 SESCON BUILDERS PVT. LTD.
20870 39371021360020913 NAVSARJAN ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
20871 39371060120011099 AVODEN PRIVATE LIMITED
20872 39130763820011001 Zee India Logistic Services Pvt. Ltd.
20873 39310486290011001 GMP TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
20874 39340279530010602 ELEGANT NETWORK SERVICES PVT LTD
20875 39350008510010304 ZUVENTUS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
20876 39591539100011009 D S CHINI & K JANA
20877 39330054960010199 GARWARE TECHNICAL FIBRES LIMITED
20878 39390537600010699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20879 39390537600020699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20880 39390537600030699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20881 39390537600040699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20882 39390537600050699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20883 39390537600060699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20884 39390537600070699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20885 39390537600080699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED



20886 39390537600090699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20887 39390537600100699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20888 39390537600110699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20889 39390537600120699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20890 39390537600130699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20891 39390537600140699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20892 39390537600150699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20893 39390537600160699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20894 39390537600170699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20895 39390537600180699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20896 39390537600190699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20897 39390537600200699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20898 39390537600210699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20899 39390537600220699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20900 39390537600230699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20901 39390537600240699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20902 39390537600250699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20903 39390537600260699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20904 39390537600270699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20905 39390537600280699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20906 39390537600290699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20907 39390537600300699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20908 39390537600310699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20909 39390537600320699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20910 39390537600330699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20911 39390537600340699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20912 39390537600350699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20913 39390537600360699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20914 39390537600370699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20915 39390537600380699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20916 39390537600390699 L&T HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED
20917 39520181640011099 COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LTD
20918 39101157570010911 WATERMELON MANAGEMENT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
20919 39120632360011001 Lehri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
20920 39130755200011099 HARYANA FABRICATION
20921 39690463650011001 BHARTI RETAIL LIMITED Easy Day
20922 39690463650021001 BHARTI RETAIL LIMITED Easy Day
20923 39201158490011305 AAKASH EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
20924 39330428170011002 ARYA OMNITALK WIRELESS SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD.
20925 39371080490021099 GTPL BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED
20926 39370247830011102 HRPL RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
20927 39330441390021099 YADAV  FABRICATION  &  CONTRACTOR
20928 39350010060011099 SPARKLE FACILITY SERVICE PVT LTD.
20929 39140325940010304 Ms Richfeel Health  and Beauty  Pvt Ltd.
20930 39330492320010606 TECHNOFAB INDUSTRIES
20931 39340017550011016 EMBEE MARKETING SERVICES
20932 39350064160011099 IDAA Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
20933 39300609740011001 Shree Vishwakarma Engineering
20934 39380432050010606 SHRI LAXMI ENGINEERING
20935 39350062250010999 IRB SURAT DAHISAR TOLLWAY LIMITED
20936 39350062250020999 IRB SURAT DAHISAR TOLLWAY LIMITED
20937 39150467200011002 VOYLLA RETAIL PVT LTD
20938 39350025540010606 AIRMECH AIRCONDITIONING ENGINEERS
20939 39201244800011401 PLEXUS INTERVENTIONAL PRIVATE LIMIED
20940 39200439840011017 MASS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD
20941 39311057140010999 Espresso Financial Services Private Limited
20942 39380246930011002 VOTARY LABORATORIES (INDIA) LTD
20943 39380231650011201 INOX LEISURE LTD
20944 39340074050010304 Bharat Serums & Vaccines Ltd



20945 39390351680021002 S.R.MODI RETAIL (P) LTD.
20946 39201159240011099 Fairwealth Commodity Broking Pvt. Ltd.
20947 39470633540011099 Muthoot Marketing Services Private Limited
20948 39350020330020999 CLASSIC PRODUCTS PVT LTD
20949 39370240510011001 MANAGEMENT ARCHIEVES
20950 39150383070011004 KOGTA FINANCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED
20951 39520210830010204 PARAGON POLYMER PRODUCTS PVT LTD
20952 39380440340010699 PRESSURE PARTS ENGINEERING CO
20953 39311020460010009 WEST COAST FINE FOODS PVT.LTD.
20954 39350342860031003 KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.
20955 39330454590021020 SYSKA  LED LIGHTS  Pvt. Ltd.
20956 39330454590031020 SYSKA  LED LIGHTS  Pvt. Ltd.
20957 39111231780010704 NEW GREEN CARRIERS INDIA PVT LTD
20958 39311063580010999 SHEBA PROPERTIES LIMITED
20959 39311063580020999 SHEBA PROPERTIES LIMITED
20960 39350061750011001 SHARP  H R D SERVICES PVT.LTD.
20961 39380444310011018 RAJIV KUMAR KHARE SECURITY AGENCY
20962 39311015200011009 BC Equipment Trading Company Private Ltd
20963 39330531900011099 SIDDHARTH ENTERPRISES
20964 39350213960011101 MS VIDYA CATERERS
20965 39601578210010999 JAMIPOL Limited
20966 39380424350011001 TARACHANDRA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
20967 39111204620011099 ALANKIT LIMITED
20968 39390542580010399 PUJA CHEMICALS
20969 39700350140010599 METAL TRADERS & PROCESSING CO
20970 39340264590011001 WHITE FEATHER FACILITY SERVICES
20971 39340342310011099 EXIM TRANSTRADE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
20972 39350356920011001 Apogee Business Solutions Private Limited
20973 39530225260010304 ATrimed Pharmaceutical Pvt Ltd
20974 39340268550011001 PARAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
20975 39150189360011399 RESONANCE EDVENTURES PVT. LTD.
20976 39340353210011099 MESUKA ENGINEERING CO. PVT. LTD
20977 39200460270011022 SPICE JET LTD.
20978 39511049660011019 HOCAPS FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
20979 39150354370011001 YADAV ENTERPRISES
20980 39150354370021001 YADAV ENTERPRISES
20981 39310434320011001 SPAM CHEM TECHNOLOGIES
20982 39311029640011002 HIGH  SPIRIT COMMERCIAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
20983 39620375020010999 GENTLE BIO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
20984 39610411340011001 SHILPAM POWER LINKS
20985 39350339580031099 FUTURE LIFESTYLE FASHIONS LIMITED
20986 39350031570010066 NETWORK ELECTRONIC AND MECHANICAL
20987 39330354600030999 SHRI SANT KRIPA APPLIANCES PVT LTD
20988 39690463650041001 BHARTI RETAIL LIMITED Easy Day
20989 39150373840011001 R.S.SECURITY
20990 39330345850010699 BHOLENATH ENTERPRISES
20991 39150377710021017 CURRENT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
20992 39150377710031017 CURRENT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
20993 39380453780010606 Shiv Enterprises
20994 39410670870011399 friends of tribals society
20995 39390308790030910 DHARMANANDAN DIAMONDS PVT. LTD.
20996 39440130640011019 MS-MAA RAJESWARI CONSTRUCTION
20997 39371069680011001 PENTA CONTRACTORS PVT LTD
20998 39340341540011099 TOTAL TALENT SOLUTION PVT. LTD
20999 39200603800011003 BAJAJ CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
21000 39380226000011001 SPARK PLACEMENT PVT LTD
21001 39380231650021201 INOX LEISURE LTD
21002 39410390270011099 SYNERGY KITCHENS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
21003 39280502580010999 SBC EXPORTS LTD.



21004 39380430580010999 GREEN350
21005 39330459390011006 Seagull Logistic
21006 39330603240011099 ASH LOGISTICS AND TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
21007 39410670870021399 friends of tribals society
21008 39510594200010606 OMPLAS SYSTEMS
21009 39510891040011002 FIORA BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
21010 39201109860011099 HOPE FOUNDATION
21011 39330651510011099 Sheng Li Telecom India Private Limited
21012 39390537630020999 VARUN ENTERPISE
21013 39350316590031099 LIZMONTAGENS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
21014 39690582330011099 SIDCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
21015 39311091270011099 TCRC INSPECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
21016 39380232020011001 B.M. Utility Services Pvt. Ltd.
21017 39340358070010999 SHIV SHAKTI FACBRICATION
21018 39340321500011099 PS COATING SOLUTIONS
21019 39340321500021099 PS COATING SOLUTIONS
21020 39390151440010999 TRISHUL MOTORS
21021 39390151440020999 TRISHUL MOTORS
21022 39390151440030999 TRISHUL MOTORS
21023 39200142650021017 BAJAJ CAPITAL LTD.
21024 39100272120011001 SATNAM GLOBAL INFRAPROJECTS LTD.
21025 39690467550021401 EYE Q VISION PVT. LTD.
21026 39690512070011002 PINNACLE OPTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
21027 39690512070021002 PINNACLE OPTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
21028 39410204870021006 A. T. O. (I) LIMITED
21029 39340303270011099 SECURE SOURCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
21030 39350445160020999 MUTHOOT HOMEFIN ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
21031 39371143610011009 SHILP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
21032 39310490910011001 TOTAL SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS PVT LTD
21033 39200251060020799 FCm Travel Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.
21034 39380232020021001 B.M. Utility Services Pvt. Ltd.
21035 39350425870011001 MANODOPERA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
21036 39230125520011099 EKTA ENTERPRISES
21037 39380233540011018 M.D.SECURITY AGENCY
21038 39340414500010704 BHAIRAVNATH TRANSPORT
21039 39141564050011001 PRAN AGENCY
21040 39670367490011001 GIS CONSORTIUM INDIA PVT.LTD.
21041 39311081880011099 Divine Cosmetics Llp
21042 39511098120011006 Infinity Shipping Pvt Ltd
21043 39310592740010604 OMKAR ENTER PRISES
21044 39330090630010699 INJO TECHNICAL SERVICES
21045 39511332970010999 MUEHLHAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
21046 39111237290010704 NEW GOLDEN TRANSPORT CO
21047 39390301200071018 SHIVA IND. SECURITY AGENCY (GUJARAT) LIMITED
21048 39340301460010305 Yash Pharma Laboratories Pvt Ltd
21049 39340371970010699 CYRUS ENGINEERING
21050 39150493630010999 KHATU SHYAM ENGINEERS PVT. LTD
21051 39180163450011018 BHAWANI ENTERPRISES
21052 39700332460010606 AKASH ENGINEERING SERVICES
21053 39371086120011102 MAAZDA CATERERS
21054 39390547790011019 RCS TRUE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
21055 39330061500051006 GHATGE PATIL TRANSPORT PVT LTD
21056 39350515960391099 Ashirwad labour services
21057 39240365200010606 YAMUNA ENGG WORKS
21058 39101188250010999 AM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
21059 39240727770010999 SHREEOMSREE PIPE FABRICATORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMIITED
21060 39311130190010999 PIRAMAL FINANCE SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
21061 39371121270010099 Sapna Enterprise
21062 39350502640011099 API HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED



21063 39591555720011019 VIJETA ENTERPRISES
21064 39180306530011099 Equitypandit Financial Services Private Limited
21065 39690211920010506 ARIES CORPORATE SERVICES PVT.LTD.
21066 39700341160010606 AUTOTRICAL
21067 39340094510011001 BOMBAY INDUSTRIAL GUARDS PVT LTD
21068 39221086060010704 UNITED FACILITIES &  LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
21069 39310482860011001 MS GEEKAY FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD
21070 39390563770020699 ROHAN ENTERPRISE
21071 39371231130011099 BLUETEX (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
21072 39371231130021099 BLUETEX (I) PRIVATE LIMITED
21073 39350016500011099 IMPRESSIVE HOSPITALITIES PVT. LTD.
21074 39350563090011099 Easy Home Finance Limited
21075 39330478220011019 R V ENTERPRISES
21076 39210624350010999 SINGH AND SONS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
21077 39390558040011001 THE SAINIK
21078 39311154390021099 GROWTH SOURCE FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
21079 39311154390031099 GROWTH SOURCE FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
21080 39340328570020999 FAB-TECH WORKS & CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.
21081 39340265620011001 KUMAR ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES
21082 39390402660020803 ALLURE GIFT WRAPS PVT.LTD
21083 39690671560011001 Ekta HR Grooup
21084 39390552900010699 SAHAJ MANAGEMENT SERVICES
21085 39390351480051001 SHILPA HOSPITALITY SERVICES
21086 39311172450011099 ARVOG FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED
21087 39340381100011099 Workcell Solutions Private Limited
21088 39371271620010704 AKGNI GLOBAL LOGISTICS LLP
21089 39371267270010099 BIGSPOON FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
21090 39111030470021001 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
21091 39311179610011099 SMART EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
21092 39340026230021001 DOMECH FABRICATORS PVT LTD
21093 39410676640011009 HSMB INDIA SERVICES LLP
21094 39340080680010699 OM BSA ENTERPRISES
21095 39330662820010999 DCC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
21096 39520404520011002 SANJEEVANI LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
21097 39330327840080999 SAVALI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD
21098 39101270760011001 khyati shields ventures Private limited
21099 39380423790011001 PENTECH(INDIA) CORPORATION CONTROLS
21100 39740261950011001 S. S. SOLUTION
21101 39350691940020999 PROTIUM FINANCE LIMITED
21102 39311076320011001 NETOBYTE INDIA PRIVATE LTD
21103 39221353480011009 YAYATH BUILDTECH LLP
21104 39180199100011002 Agarwal Fuel Corporation Pvt. Ltd.
21105 39311103960011099 H1 HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
21106 39111176140010999 AKANSHA SECURITY SERVICES
21107 39500669010010704 SUNDARAVIJAYAM AUTOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED
21108 39311131290011099 SHAJAY FABRICATORS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
21109 39340019280021004 MANBA FINANCE LTD
21110 39141524790011001 Haritage Industrial Services
21111 39311103960031099 H1 HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
21112 39790500660011099 SRI SAI ENTERPRISES
21113 39670726350010699 ESE POWERCON PRIVATE LIMITED
21114 39340378040011001 INA TECHFM GLOBAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
21115 39310496430010902 Midmark (India) Private Limited
21116 39330344540011001 HARI OM ENTERPRISES
21117 39221349230010999 Clientpro Services
21118 39101323070010999 MR TOP PRIVATE LIMITED
21119 39350054360011001 SHREE SHUBHAM ENGINEERING
21120 39340067220011099 FATEH INDUSTREIS
21121 39350506090010803 RICH PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED



21122 39180381180021009 RAPT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
21123 39370252040011001 ASK INSULATORSPVT LTD
21124 39380544680011009 BALAJI INDUSTRIAL COATINGS
21125 39510751420041001 QUESS CORP LIMITED
21126 39340027190011018 SUMIT SAFE SECURITY PVT. LTD.
21127 39201286920021099 Just 4u Solutions Private Limited
21128 39280516600011099 VINAYAK MANPOWER SOLUTION
21129 39380470850011001 KAVINTAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
21130 39340422670011099 MAGENTA EV SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
21131 39230321550011001 Aatmanirbhar Facility Management Pvt. Ltd.
21132 39230321550021001 Aatmanirbhar Facility Management Pvt. Ltd.
21133 39330696370010606 MECH ADROIT ENGINEERS
21134 39360026770011015 Raj Facilities And Management Services
21135 39510551880011102 CRCL LLP
21136 39130851140011009 Dasarathi Jena
21137 39421527880011001 P. R. CONSTRUCTION
21138 39750005970011001 Norghui Placement Service
21139 39440239610020999 ALOK KUMAR PATRA
21140 39410624340011009 F N CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD
21141 39340785070010304 EMPOWER ENTERPRISES
21142 39350562810010199 AAKASH YARN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
21143 39690599390011401 CK BIRLA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
21144 39690599390021401 CK BIRLA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
21145 39180380490010999 MATESHWARI CATERING SERVICE
21146 39520188050011001 NBS MY MANPOWER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED
21147 39340262120011099 Galaxy IEC India Pvt Ltd
21148 39350471970010108 ANABIR DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
21149 39111286510010599 IDT GEMOLOGICAL LABORATORIES WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED
21150 39421698380010606 AASHTHA ENTERPRISES
21151 39111486800010999 FOUR ARMED ENGINEERING
21152 39340018230021001 G SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
21153 39210286170021101 A.V. Gangadharan Hospitality And H R Service LLP
21154 39350454220011099 FORCE10 INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
21155 39330357900011009 UNNATI CONSTRUCTIONS (PVT) LTD
21156 39371152530021021 SSD MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
21157 39101357320011099 MACGENIUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
21158 39330462160010606 BIJAYATA ENTERPRISES
21159 39670703200010108 BERRYLUSH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED
21160 39311089940010999 AMAR ENTERPRISES
21161 39330906370011099 MANGALSAI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
21162 39511265150011018 SIS Prosegur Cash Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
21163 39511265150021018 SIS Prosegur Cash Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
21164 39511265150031018 SIS Prosegur Cash Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
21165 39511126550011099 SIS PROSEGUR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
21166 39411136800021303 THE INSTITUTION OF ENGINEERS (INDIA)
21167 39311284960011099 ATSJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
21168 39201223570010999 EMP MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
21169 39390522960010910 KHUSHI CREATIONS
21170 39300653830010999 QPLUS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
21171 39131209670011099 ROHIT HOSPITALITY SERVICES
21172 39170667310010999 ICS INTEGRATED FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
21173 39390610180010999 Poonam Sachinkumar Prajapati
21174 39390533160010999 S.N. PLASTIC FIBER GLASS
21175 39310321240011002 G V ELECTRICALS PVT LTD
21176 39380439840010999 VISUAL CHEM CLEAN SERVICES PVT LTD
21177 39390702360020699 V R ENTERPRISE
21178 39320076980010699 VARMA INDUSTRIAL COATINGS
21179 39380637170010999 DELTA INSULATION & REFRACTORIES
21180 39422226650010999 M/S SHIVA ENTERPRISES



21181 39300614230010699 SHRI SAI TRADERS
21182 39410558400011018 S D R Security Management and Services Pvt. Ltd.
21183 39351094780011099 VIAN TURNKEY PROJECTS LLP
21184 39421777880010699 ARNAV ENGINEERING
21185 39350976650010999 AMFICO LIQUID LOGISTIC HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
21186 39311195880010999 AMFICO COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
21187 39360084820010999 DUSTBUSTERS FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
21188 39350921530011099 ANSUYA SURGICALS LIMITED
21189 39350517400010999 ZEPTO PRIVATE LIMITED
21190 39350517400020999 ZEPTO PRIVATE LIMITED
21191 39350517400030999 ZEPTO PRIVATE LIMITED
21192 39350517400040999 ZEPTO PRIVATE LIMITED
21193 39350517400050999 ZEPTO PRIVATE LIMITED
21194 39390674070010699 SUCHI SEMICON PRIVATE LIMITED
21195 39350056540011017 PARAS CAPFIN COMPANY PVT LTD
21196 39390613870011099 NANAVATI AUTOMOTIVE
21197 39390613870021099 NANAVATI AUTOMOTIVE
21198 39390613870031099 NANAVATI AUTOMOTIVE
21199 39390613870041099 NANAVATI AUTOMOTIVE
21200 39390518920020704 NANAVATI CARS PVT. LTD
21201 39390518920030704 NANAVATI CARS PVT. LTD
21202 39311264680010304 LEOMINE ORGANICS PVT LTD
21203 39330616250011303 Sree Saraswathi Educational Trust
21204 39510590740010205 HI TECH PLASTICS
21205 39390718020010999 GOPIN SEMICON PRIVATE LIMITED
21206 39340056320031001 peyush traders
21207 39390600060010999 NANAVATI EUROCARS PRIVATE LIMITED
21208 39380420390020606 NANAVATI MOTORS PVT LTD
21209 39260502490020799 GURUDEV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
21210 39350848960010305 SETCO INKS PRIVATE LIMITED
21211 39371999650011301 SWAMINARAYAN VIDYAPITH
21212 39371999650021301 SWAMINARAYAN VIDYAPITH
21213 39371999650031301 SWAMINARAYAN VIDYAPITH
21214 39371999650041301 SWAMINARAYAN VIDYAPITH
21215 39691126920010099 INNOVATIVE VENTURES
21216 39390515290010699 SHREE AMBICA AUTO SALES & SERVICE
21217 39390515290020699 SHREE AMBICA AUTO SALES & SERVICE
21218 39390515290030699 SHREE AMBICA AUTO SALES & SERVICE
21219 39390515290040699 SHREE AMBICA AUTO SALES & SERVICE
21220 39390515290050699 SHREE AMBICA AUTO SALES & SERVICE
21221 39340164810010901 JAY WOOD INDUSTRIES
21222 39530335140011099 DECATHLON SPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
21223 39561119920011401 SANKARA EYE CENTRE,
21224 39390515290060699 SHREE AMBICA AUTO SALES & SERVICE
21225 39390206770020199 GINZA INDUSTRIES LTD
21226 39390206770030199 GINZA INDUSTRIES LTD
21227 39390206770040199 GINZA INDUSTRIES LTD
21228 39390206770050199 GINZA INDUSTRIES LTD
21229 39301316470011009 AR Engineers
21230 39311319800011303 SETT RUSTOMJEE JAMSETJEE JEJEEBHOY GUJARATI SCHOOL FUND
21231 39372003410011401 Shalby Limited
21232 39310593960030604 ELEKTROMAG JOEST VIBRATION PVT.LTD.
21233 39311319800021303 SETT RUSTOMJEE JAMSETJEE JEJEEBHOY GUJARATI SCHOOL FUND
21234 39311319140011303 SIR JAMSETJEE JEJEEBHOY PARSEE BENEVOLENT INSTITUTION
21235 39390762190011301 SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA CHARITABLE TRUST
21236 39390762190021301 SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA CHARITABLE TRUST
21237 39390762190031301 SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA CHARITABLE TRUST
21238 39311037070011020 BVC BRINKS DIAMOND & JEWELLERY SERVICES LLP
21239 39340138430011006 SAGAR GOLDEN TRANSPORT CO.



21240 39380421060011001 JAY AMBEY CONSTRUCTION
21241 39530258430010099 akshay patra foundation
21242 39510762640011001 Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Ltd.
21243 39310435470030799 PANCHMAHAL TRANSPORT CO.
21244 39390568650011099 MONARCH AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
21245 39311054410011003 PROBITAS INSURANCE BROKERS PVT LTD.
21246 39340604630010999 IPD POLISHING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
21247 39350314680020799 SURAT ROADKING PRIVATE LIMITED
21248 39350074400010999 HEMAL ENTERPRISES
21249 39340032840010999 Thyrocare Technologies Limited
21250 39150098460011006 Delhi Rajasthan Transport Co.Ltd.,
21251 39150098460021006 Delhi Rajasthan Transport Co.Ltd.,
21252 39201234860010699 BYGGING INDIA LIMITED
21253 39311032720010999 S.POL enterprises
21254 39371043600011001 YOUR STAFFING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
21255 39350611880010999 FUTURE FINISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED
21256 39390401840010505 GALVA DECO PARTS P. LTD.
21257 39371189080011002 RIYA AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
21258 39290581820011201 MS CINEPOLIS INDIA PVT. LTD
21259 39370190280011102 MIRCH MASALA UNIT OF AHURA RESTAURE
21260 39340046060011001 MANKUMARE BROTHERS
21261 39110303160031001 Aero Club
21262 39150584390010999 M.S.JAT ENTERPRISES
21263 39131020600010108 BHURIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
21264 39350243100010999 Seven S Banking Management Consultancy Services (P) Ltd.
21265 39160503410011001 KETAN ENGINEERING SERVICES (P) LTD.
21266 39440208120011001 TIWARI ENTERPRISES
21267 390519390011001 HEAT APPLICATIONS  INDIA PVT. LTD.
21268 39370259050011018 VISHV ENTERPRISE



































SAI DARSHAN INDUSTRIAL CANTEEN & HOUSE KEEPING CONTRACTOR LLP





MILLENIUM TEX MARKET COMMERCIAL CO OP SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED

































SEBU INSULETION GIDUT FABRICATION PROPRIETOR ARSHAD ABDULKHALID ANSARI

































































RADHAKRISHNA TEXTILE MARKET COMMERCIAL CO OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED









































































MAHADURGAI RAIL ROAD SOLUTION AND INDUSTRIAL SERVIVES PRIVATE LIMITED









INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE CENTER CO-OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED

















INTERCONTINENTAL VEDIC HINDU VIRTUALRISHIKULAM (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED











M/S NATVAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY M/S URB ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED JV



TRUFAC PHARMA EQUIPMENTS AND ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED













SHREE DHARAMPUR VIBHAG KHEDUT SANGATHAN FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED





UMARGAM KRUSHI VIKAS WOMEN FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED





























PARDI AGRI-ORGANICS AND GREEN ENERGY CROPS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED





































INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF MARITIME AND CRUISES TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED























































ANUBHAV PROTECTION SECURITY SERVICE AND HOUSE KEEPING SERVICE







ZHUJI MAYA ELECTRIC APPLIANCE MACHINERY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED





SIAM CEMENT BIG BLOC CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED





SHEERGUARD SECURITY AND FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED























































BMSG BOOKMYSTUDYGUIDE RESEARCH, PUBLISHING HOUSE & EDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED



























































ATA & CO. , B 601,RUDRAKASH RESIDENCY, NEAR TGB L P SHAVANI ROAD, ADAJAN, 395009















EN-VISION BIOMEDICAL WASTE TREATMENT (UDAIPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED



ADVANCED SURAT TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY HOSPITAL (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED









DURGASTUTI SECURITY AND LABOUR SUPPLY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED









JIVAPAR KHEDUTPAY GRAMIN VIKAS FARMER PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED











SHREESHRADDHA AROGYA MANDIR AND RESEARCH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED























ALL INDIA COATED PAPERS MANUFACTURERS AND TRADERS ASSOCIATION

















THE PURSOTTAM FARMERS COOP COTTON GRNNING & PRESS I NG SOCIETY LTD

OLPAD GROUP COOPERATIVE TUVER AND BHOISING SALE SOCIETY LTD.

















VERTICAL INTELLIGENCE SECURITY AGENCY AND MAN POWER SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED











INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CENTER CO OPERATIVE SERVICE SOCIETY LIMITED











FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.









GRAM TARANG TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED













KALYAN RURAL EMPOWERMENT DEVELOPEMENT INFOFINTECH FOUNDATION































FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.

FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.
FEDEX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION AND SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES (India) Pvt Ltd.







MS CHETTINAD MARINE AND OFFSHORE COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD.













KARMA MANAGEMENT GLOBAL CONSULTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED























Cunningham Lindsey International Insurance Surveyors and Loss Assessors Private Limited


